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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Joseph Kamau           M1934       1/1532       30:59     1:05:30     1:39:51       31:31     2:11:22    5:01     2:11:22
2     Elly Rono              M1934       2/1532       30:58     1:05:30     1:39:51       33:48     2:13:39    5:06     2:13:39
3     Andrey Gordeev         M1934       3/1532       30:58     1:05:37     1:41:19       33:33     2:14:52    5:09     2:14:52
4     Teddy Mitchell         M1934       4/1532       30:59     1:05:30     1:41:04       34:57     2:16:00    5:12     2:16:00
5     Andrzej Krzyscin       M3539        1/736       30:59     1:05:34     1:42:28       34:00     2:16:28    5:13     2:16:28
6     Scott Goff             M1934       5/1532       32:37     1:08:48     1:44:43       31:53     2:16:36    5:13     2:16:36
7     Fedor Ryjov            M4044        1/711       31:13     1:06:47     1:44:07       33:02     2:17:08    5:14     2:17:08
8     Mohamed Nazipov        M4044        2/711       30:59     1:05:30     1:41:04       36:18     2:17:22    5:15     2:17:21
9     Dzmitry Sivou          M1934       6/1532       31:10     1:07:10     1:44:13       33:48     2:18:01    5:16     2:18:01
10    Mike Korir             M1934       7/1532       31:01     1:06:41     1:43:36       34:52     2:18:28    5:17     2:18:28
11    James Karanja          M1934       8/1532       31:09     1:06:29     1:43:07       36:06     2:19:13    5:19     2:19:13
12    Kim Gillard            M1934       9/1532       30:58     1:05:32     1:42:26       37:06     2:19:31    5:20     2:19:31
13    Eric Mack              M1934      10/1532       32:39     1:08:47     1:44:59       35:10     2:20:09    5:21     2:20:09
14    Robert Busquaert       M1934      11/1532       33:23     1:09:58     1:46:38       33:43     2:20:20    5:22     2:20:20
15    Patrick Muturi         M1934      12/1532       32:34     1:08:48     1:44:48       35:56     2:20:43    5:23     2:20:43
16    Corey Creasey          M1934      13/1532       32:55     1:09:35     1:46:32       34:33     2:21:05    5:23     2:21:05
17    Vince Temu             M1934      14/1532       32:01     1:08:46     1:46:31       35:01     2:21:31    5:24     2:21:31
18    Conor Holt             M1934      15/1532       33:25     1:10:49                             2:21:41    5:25     2:21:41
19    Aaron Church           M1934      16/1532       33:41     1:10:56     1:47:29       34:18     2:21:47    5:25     2:21:47
20    Gregory Mitchell       M1934      17/1532       33:39     1:10:53     1:47:19       34:53     2:22:11    5:26     2:22:14
21    Ryan Meissen           M1934      18/1532       32:37     1:09:01                             2:22:41    5:27     2:22:41
22    Gene Mitchell          M3539        2/736       32:40     1:09:26     1:46:53       36:02     2:22:55    5:28     2:22:55
23    Misgina Kifleyesus     M1934      19/1532       32:04     1:08:46     1:46:31       36:36     2:23:07    5:28     2:23:07
24    Peter Ntabo            M1934      20/1532       31:00     1:05:49     1:42:44       40:44     2:23:27    5:29     2:23:27
25    Jose Garcia            M1934      21/1532       32:56     1:10:55     1:48:19       35:24     2:23:42    5:29     2:23:42
26    Gilbert Tuhabonye      M1934      22/1532       32:14     1:09:11     1:46:49       36:58     2:23:47    5:30     2:23:47
27    Bryan Poerner          M1934      23/1532       32:14     1:09:23     1:47:44       37:06     2:24:49    5:32     2:24:49
28    Nate Bowen             M1934      24/1532       32:55     1:09:35     1:48:00       37:06     2:25:06    5:33     2:25:06
29    Matt Sciandra          M1934      25/1532       33:18     1:09:58     1:47:56       37:29     2:25:25    5:33     2:25:26
30    Matthew Folk           M1934      26/1532       33:24     1:10:49     1:48:51       36:44     2:25:34    5:34     2:25:34
31    Pavel Andreev          M1934      27/1532       30:59     1:05:48     1:43:23       42:28     2:25:50    5:34     2:25:50
32    Matthew Smith          M1934      28/1532       33:33     1:11:36     1:49:45       36:09     2:25:53    5:34     2:25:53
33    Eddie Ernest Jones     M1934      29/1532       33:08     1:09:55     1:47:02       39:05     2:26:06    5:35     2:26:06
34    Justin Stakston        M1934      30/1532       33:08     1:10:04     1:48:28       37:50     2:26:18    5:35     2:26:17
35    Robin Rogers           M1934      31/1532       33:33     1:11:36     1:49:25       37:01     2:26:26    5:36     2:26:25
36    Jonathan Krupa         M1934      32/1532       33:24     1:10:48     1:48:51       38:05     2:26:56    5:37     2:26:57
37    Michael Wisniewski     M1934      33/1532       32:08     1:08:15     1:46:31       40:31     2:27:02    5:37     2:27:02
38    Fira Sultanova         F4044        1/335       33:43     1:12:03     1:50:42       36:23     2:27:05    5:37     2:27:05
39    Frederick Rountree Iii M1934      34/1532       33:16     1:10:40     1:49:57       37:45     2:27:42    5:39     2:27:50
40    Patrick Hennigan       M1934      35/1532       34:19     1:12:30     1:51:33       36:57     2:28:29    5:40     2:28:29
41    Dave Halferty          M1934      36/1532       33:25     1:10:49     1:50:02       38:37     2:28:39    5:41     2:28:39
42    Matthew Dipretore      M1934      37/1532       32:38     1:10:06     1:49:46       39:16     2:29:01    5:41     2:29:01
43    Phillip Castillo       M1934      38/1532       32:40     1:09:27     1:49:15       40:08     2:29:23    5:42     2:29:23
44    Matt Pulle             M1934      39/1532       35:07     1:14:50     1:54:20       35:11     2:29:31    5:43     2:29:31
45    John Ofstedal          M4044        3/711       34:59     1:14:42     1:54:20       36:15     2:30:34    5:45     2:30:35
46    James Strand           M1934      40/1532       35:16     1:14:46     1:54:17       36:31     2:30:48    5:46     2:30:51
47    Patrick Russell        M1934      41/1532       33:09     1:10:34     1:50:16       40:40     2:30:56    5:46     2:30:56
48    Keith Madaras          M1934      42/1532       33:25     1:10:52     1:50:47       40:09     2:30:56    5:46     2:30:56
49    Jackson Omweri         M1934      43/1532       32:45     1:10:45                             2:31:03    5:46     2:31:03
50    Michael Little         M1934      44/1532       34:48     1:13:45     1:53:28       38:14     2:31:41    5:48     2:31:44
51    Bob Cisler             M1934      45/1532       33:26     1:12:03     1:52:10       40:04     2:32:13    5:49     2:32:13
52    Eric Loeffler          M1934      46/1532       33:42     1:11:19     1:53:37       39:31     2:33:07    5:51     2:33:07
53    David Williams         M1934      47/1532       33:25     1:12:05     1:53:08       40:43     2:33:50    5:53     2:33:50
54    Svetlana Shepeleva     F1934       1/1385       35:33     1:15:39     1:56:33       37:21     2:33:54    5:53     2:33:53
55    Jarrow Wahman          M4044        4/711       36:25     1:17:12     1:57:34       36:25     2:33:58    5:53     2:33:59
56    John Van Danacker      M4044        5/711       36:02     1:16:27     1:56:30       37:37     2:34:06    5:53     2:34:06
57    Jason Brindle          M1934      48/1532       35:25     1:15:18     1:56:02       38:12     2:34:13    5:53     2:34:13
58    Albina Gallyamova      F3539        1/390       35:15     1:15:18     1:55:58       38:21     2:34:18    5:54     2:34:18
59    Brendan Minihan        M1934      49/1532       36:49     1:17:22     1:57:15       37:05     2:34:19    5:54     2:34:26
60    Carol Howe             F3539        2/390       36:26     1:17:13     1:57:37       36:53     2:34:29    5:54     2:34:29
61    Ben Nichols            M1934      50/1532       35:40     1:16:19     1:56:40       38:48     2:35:28    5:56     2:35:30
62    Irina Permitina        F3539        3/390                                                     2:35:53    5:57     2:35:53
63    Kevin Haas             M4044        6/711       36:03     1:16:29     1:57:21       38:51     2:36:11    5:58     2:36:11
64    John Collet            M3539        3/736       36:41     1:17:06     1:57:34       38:37     2:36:11    5:58     2:36:16
65    Michael Nelson         M1934      51/1532       36:57     1:17:36     1:58:20       38:07     2:36:27    5:59     2:36:27
66    David Mirth            M3539        4/736       33:36     1:12:57     1:53:17       43:15     2:36:32    5:59     2:36:32
67    Will Harlan                           0/0       36:29     1:17:50     1:59:25       37:05     2:36:30    5:59     2:36:34
68    Eric Ollila            M1934      52/1532       34:54     1:14:41     1:54:41       42:21     2:37:02    6:00     2:37:02
69    Christian Nieroda      M1934      53/1532       36:12     1:16:47     1:57:40       39:25     2:37:05    6:00     2:37:09
70    Benjamin Sandy         M1934      54/1532       33:26     1:12:08     1:56:14       41:52     2:38:06    6:02     2:38:06
71    Tatiana Titova         F3539        4/390       35:20     1:16:10     1:59:08       39:21     2:38:28    6:03     2:38:28
72    Volha Yudziankova      F3539        5/390       36:19     1:17:41     2:00:12       38:30     2:38:42    6:04     2:38:42
73    Shannon Butler         M3539        5/736       32:44     1:12:47     1:59:33       39:35     2:39:07    6:05     2:39:07
74    Craig Vanderoef        M1934      55/1532       33:36     1:14:21     1:57:20       41:55     2:39:14    6:05     2:39:14
75    Stuart Kolb            M4044        7/711       36:59     1:18:32     2:01:00       38:36     2:39:36    6:06     2:39:36
76    Kirt Goetzke           M4044        8/711       36:59     1:18:37     2:00:43       39:38     2:40:21    6:07     2:40:21
77    Scott Walschlager      M3539        6/736       36:26     1:17:36     1:59:53       40:45     2:40:38    6:08     2:40:37
78    David Welsh            M1934      56/1532       36:25     1:17:10     1:58:24       42:42     2:41:05    6:09     2:41:05
79    Elena Makolava         F1934       2/1385       35:34     1:16:51     2:00:12       40:55     2:41:07    6:09     2:41:07
80    Jim Walsh              M4044        9/711       36:24     1:17:09     1:59:35       41:40     2:41:14    6:10     2:41:17
81    Kyle Minnich           M1934      57/1532       37:06     1:18:42     2:01:16       39:41     2:40:57    6:10     2:41:17
82    David Tappe            M4549        1/569       38:14     1:20:40     2:02:28       39:13     2:41:41    6:10     2:41:41
83    Matt Tupta             M1934      58/1532       36:50     1:18:20     2:01:20       40:19     2:41:39    6:11     2:41:45
84    Louis Paciello         M3539        7/736       37:17     1:19:26     2:03:03       39:51     2:42:53    6:13     2:42:57
85    Brent Smith            M4549        2/569       37:36     1:19:54     2:03:03       39:51     2:42:54    6:13     2:42:57
86    Thomas Heinitz         M1934      59/1532       36:23     1:17:34     2:00:56       42:28     2:43:23    6:14     2:43:26
87    Douglas Meyer          M1934      60/1532       37:24     1:18:49     2:01:15       42:00     2:43:14    6:15     2:43:27
88    Paul Fulton            M1934      61/1532       36:26     1:17:11                             2:43:55    6:16     2:43:55
89    Danusia Teschner       F1934       3/1385       36:26     1:18:20     2:01:42       42:15     2:43:57    6:16     2:43:57
90    Dennis Wallach         M4549        3/569       38:14     1:20:45     2:04:16       40:27     2:44:42    6:17     2:44:42
91    Michael Newcomer       M3539        8/736       36:28     1:17:32     2:00:52       43:52     2:44:43    6:18     2:44:47
92    Andrew Blau            M1934      62/1532       38:27     1:21:34     2:04:26       40:25     2:44:51    6:18     2:44:54
93    Kris Hugdahl           M3539        9/736       37:10     1:19:19     2:02:57       41:55     2:44:51    6:18     2:45:02
94    James Abner            M4044       10/711       39:47     1:22:16     2:05:03       39:57     2:45:00    6:18     2:45:11
95    Katherine Fonshell     F1934       4/1385       36:57     1:18:29     2:02:23       42:53     2:45:16    6:19     2:45:16
96    Timothy Reboulet       M1934      63/1532       38:30     1:22:47     2:06:38       38:37     2:45:14    6:19     2:45:17
97    Dusty Olson            M1934      64/1532       38:55     1:21:49     2:04:49       40:32     2:45:21    6:19     2:45:24
98    Nicholas Lowe          M1934      65/1532       37:19     1:19:01     2:02:55       42:27     2:45:22    6:19     2:45:37
99    Rick Cleary            M4044       11/711       38:14     1:21:43     2:05:27       40:09     2:45:36    6:20     2:45:38
100   Christopher Cogbill    M1934      66/1532       38:40     1:21:17     2:04:27       41:18     2:45:45    6:20     2:45:52
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Sharon Stubler         F3539        6/390       37:35     1:20:49     2:04:55       40:59     2:45:54    6:20     2:45:54
102   Eric Hess              M1934      67/1532       36:54     1:19:03     2:02:37       43:27     2:46:03    6:20     2:46:03
103   Marvin Denzer          M3539       10/736       38:42     1:22:57     2:06:43       39:19     2:46:02    6:21     2:46:05
104   Paul Schroeder         M3539       11/736       38:45     1:22:07     2:04:52       41:14     2:46:06    6:21     2:46:08
105   Maria Trujillo De Rios F4044        2/335       38:10     1:21:54     2:06:17       40:03     2:46:20    6:21     2:46:20
106   Paul Brown             M4549        4/569       38:17     1:21:43     2:05:57       40:45     2:46:42    6:22     2:46:42
107   Aaron Smith            M4044       12/711       38:41     1:22:03     2:06:02       40:39     2:46:40    6:22     2:46:46
108   Rob Whetham            M5054        1/417       38:42     1:22:57     2:06:44       40:03     2:46:46    6:22     2:46:49
109   Lee Dipietro           F4549        1/188       38:17     1:21:44     2:06:01       41:15     2:47:16    6:23     2:47:16
110   Carly Graytock         F1934       5/1385       39:26     1:23:21     2:07:02       40:16     2:47:17    6:23     2:47:17
111   Joseph Haynes          M4549        5/569       37:37     1:20:16     2:04:53       42:30     2:47:23    6:24     2:47:23
112   Michael Briggs         M1934      68/1532       38:33     1:21:46     2:05:58       41:24     2:47:22    6:24     2:47:25
113   Philip Keller          M1934      69/1532       41:04     1:24:35     2:06:18       40:32     2:46:49    6:24     2:47:26
114   Terrance Shea          M1934      70/1532       39:26     1:23:20     2:07:01       40:30     2:47:31    6:24     2:47:31
115   Mary Coordt            F1934       6/1385       38:58     1:23:04     2:07:03       40:35     2:47:37    6:24     2:47:39
116   Andrew Peltier         M1934      71/1532       39:59     1:23:04     2:06:39       40:59     2:47:38    6:25     2:47:55
117   Tony Mondry            M1934      72/1532       38:57     1:23:04     2:07:27       40:34     2:48:00    6:25     2:48:03
118   Anthony Peter          M1934      73/1532       35:37     1:16:52     1:58:26       49:25     2:47:51    6:25     2:48:08
119   Jenifer Compton        F1934       7/1385       39:26     1:23:33     2:08:09       40:02     2:48:10    6:25     2:48:10
120   Mark Debold            M1934      74/1532       38:34     1:21:31     2:04:54       43:45     2:48:38    6:27     2:48:43
121   Chris Pikus            M1934      75/1532       34:48     1:13:57     1:56:00       52:51     2:48:50    6:27     2:48:53
122   Linda Huyck            F1934       8/1385       39:21     1:22:54     2:06:45       42:27     2:49:11    6:28     2:49:13
123   Nick Brown             M1934      76/1532       38:45     1:22:57     2:07:48       41:32     2:49:20    6:28     2:49:22
124   John Nesvold           M4549        6/569       38:16     1:21:44     2:08:12       41:15     2:49:26    6:28     2:49:26
125   Andrew Cole            M1934      77/1532       35:35     1:15:18     2:00:53       48:38     2:49:30    6:29     2:49:37
126   Troy Kinnunen Skidmore M3539       12/736       38:53     1:23:03     2:08:04       41:31     2:49:35    6:29     2:49:43
127   Michelle Pomfrey       F1934       9/1385       39:36     1:23:43     2:08:16       41:29     2:49:44    6:29     2:49:44
128   Rick Ironside          M4549        7/569       38:18     1:21:42     2:06:21       43:17     2:49:38    6:29     2:49:45
129   Jenna Richardson       F1934      10/1385       39:22     1:22:55     2:07:03       42:46     2:49:49    6:29     2:49:49
130   Brian Bell             M1934      78/1532       37:52     1:21:16     2:06:23       43:24     2:49:46    6:30     2:50:03
131   Kari Bertrand          F1934      11/1385       37:30     1:20:59     2:06:43       43:43     2:50:25    6:30     2:50:25
132   Jason Sheeley          M1934      79/1532       36:17     1:17:10     2:02:30       48:48     2:51:17    6:33     2:51:20
133   Dale Heinen            M4549        8/569       38:49     1:22:52     2:07:54       43:25     2:51:19    6:33     2:51:21
134   Ronald Moynihan        M1934      80/1532       40:14     1:24:47     2:09:23       41:37     2:50:59    6:33     2:51:24
135   Blake Dronen           M1934      81/1532       37:21     1:19:29     2:05:29       46:08     2:51:36    6:33     2:51:36
136   Gene Letty             M4044       13/711       40:01     1:23:07     2:08:18       43:01     2:51:18    6:33     2:51:42
137   Jess Koski             M4549        9/569       40:21     1:25:19     2:10:01       41:53     2:51:54    6:34     2:51:55
138   Kenneth Waldvogel      M1934      82/1532       39:13     1:24:10     2:09:42       42:05     2:51:47    6:34     2:51:58
139   Paul Pannuti           M3539       13/736       39:03     1:24:13                             2:51:50    6:34     2:52:02
140   Jeremy Collins         M1934      83/1532       41:00     1:24:30     2:08:53       42:19     2:51:11    6:34     2:52:09
141   Chris Humbert          M3539       14/736       40:28     1:25:54     2:10:54       41:11     2:52:04    6:34     2:52:10
142   Wes Schwie             M1934      84/1532       38:44     1:22:08     2:07:31       44:45     2:52:15    6:35     2:52:18
143   Marc Nosal             M3539       15/736       39:45     1:24:23     2:09:18       43:07     2:52:24    6:35     2:52:24
144   Frank Campbell         M3539       16/736       40:52     1:26:34     2:11:40       40:50     2:52:29    6:35     2:52:33
145   Patrick Staiger        M3539       17/736       41:19     1:26:33     2:10:59       41:16     2:52:14    6:35     2:52:35
146   Patty Fulton           F3539        7/390       39:00     1:23:11     2:09:27       43:21     2:52:48    6:36     2:52:48
147   Carson Robertson       M1934      85/1532       41:45     1:27:07     2:11:58       40:34     2:52:32    6:36     2:52:58
148   Karl Lenser            M4549       10/569       40:18     1:25:11     2:10:06       42:33     2:52:38    6:36     2:52:59
149   Jim Ramacier           M3539       18/736       39:05     1:23:57     2:09:58       43:19     2:53:17    6:37     2:53:20
150   Kevin Ryks             M3539       19/736       38:41     1:22:03     2:07:05       46:13     2:53:17    6:37     2:53:22
151   Bryce Lindamood        M1934      86/1532       34:52     1:14:26     2:02:18       51:18     2:53:36    6:38     2:53:36
152   Luke Nelson            M1934      87/1532       36:20     1:18:50     2:07:08       46:38     2:53:46    6:38     2:53:51
153   Lori Hageman           F3539        8/390       39:22     1:23:15     2:09:04       44:49     2:53:53    6:38     2:53:53
154   Derek Sciacca          M1934      88/1532       40:33     1:25:21     2:10:35       43:08     2:53:43    6:38     2:53:54
155   Brady Anderson         M1934      89/1532       37:29     1:20:27     2:07:22       46:54     2:54:16    6:40     2:54:31
156   Pascal Dalseth         M1934      90/1532       39:20     1:23:23     2:07:46       46:45     2:54:31    6:40     2:54:37
157   James Kelley           M4044       14/711       38:27     1:22:47     2:08:48       46:03     2:54:51    6:41     2:54:51
158   Russell Joseph         M1934      91/1532       38:38     1:23:03     2:09:31       45:27     2:54:58    6:41     2:55:00
159   Jay Punke              M4044       15/711       39:25     1:25:28     2:11:07       43:55     2:55:02    6:41     2:55:02
160   Doug Kleemeier         M3539       20/736       43:21     1:30:41     2:14:59       39:38     2:54:37    6:41     2:55:07
161   Mark Morris            M1934      92/1532       43:05     1:29:16     2:14:08       40:38     2:54:45    6:41     2:55:12
162   Jenna Boren            F1934      12/1385       38:45     1:23:05     2:10:42       44:35     2:55:17    6:42     2:55:18
163   Julie Murphy           F1934      13/1385       41:19     1:28:08     2:14:15       40:27     2:54:41    6:42     2:55:18
164   Todd Vandervort        M3539       21/736       40:56     1:27:28     2:14:15       41:13     2:55:28    6:42     2:55:36
165   Thomas Selden          M4044       16/711       37:20     1:20:41     2:07:36       47:51     2:55:26    6:43     2:55:42
166   Scott Niemela          M4044       17/711       38:32     1:23:01     2:09:36       46:04     2:55:39    6:43     2:55:47
167   Robert Lee             M1934      93/1532       41:19     1:25:56     2:10:26       44:48     2:55:14    6:43     2:55:53
168   Alex Anderson          M1934      94/1532       41:15     1:27:13     2:11:47       43:39     2:55:25    6:43     2:55:59
169   David Crocker          M4044       18/711       40:23     1:25:10     2:11:44       44:17     2:56:01    6:43     2:56:01
170   Adam Walker            M1934      95/1532       42:13     1:28:09     2:13:37       42:03     2:55:40    6:44     2:56:09
171   Lucie Mays             F1934      14/1385       38:46     1:24:16     2:10:39       45:36     2:56:15    6:44     2:56:17
172   Michael Pizmoht        M1934      96/1532       39:36     1:23:43     2:08:56       47:27     2:56:23    6:44     2:56:23
173   Casey Miller           M1934      97/1532       42:23     1:28:07     2:13:02       43:19     2:56:20    6:44     2:56:25
174   Carleton Jones         M3539       22/736       33:25     1:14:21     2:05:43       50:48     2:56:30    6:44     2:56:30
175   Michael Stuart         M1934      98/1532       41:19     1:27:17     2:11:38       44:30     2:56:07    6:45     2:56:38
176   Michael Fitzgerald     M1934      99/1532       42:24     1:27:04     2:12:00       44:21     2:56:20    6:46     2:57:00
177   Evan Pengelly          M1934     100/1532       42:55     1:29:52     2:16:13       40:43     2:56:55    6:46     2:57:01
178   Jeff Hansen            M1934     101/1532       42:41     1:28:58     2:14:19       42:39     2:56:58    6:46     2:57:03
179   Todd Haugen            M4044       19/711       38:20     1:21:26     2:06:27       50:39     2:57:06    6:46     2:57:07
180   Michael Groneberg      M1934     102/1532       42:37     1:28:37     2:13:57       42:45     2:56:42    6:46     2:57:08
181   John Cretzmeyer        M5054        2/417       41:23     1:28:18     2:15:17       41:51     2:57:08    6:46     2:57:11
182   Paul Marino            M4044       20/711       41:11     1:27:26     2:13:29       43:34     2:57:02    6:46     2:57:15
183   Brian Kolak            M4044       21/711       41:07     1:28:05     2:14:25       43:13     2:57:37    6:47     2:57:41
184   Amanda Yeates          F1934      15/1385       39:43     1:24:57     2:12:35       45:05     2:57:39    6:47     2:57:41
185   Andrew Lilly           M1934     103/1532       41:16     1:24:56     2:12:35       45:05     2:57:39    6:47     2:57:42
186   Jane Leblond           F1934      16/1385       39:51     1:26:02     2:12:42       44:44     2:57:26    6:47     2:57:46
187   Jane Welzel            F4549        2/188       39:51     1:24:22     2:10:42       47:06     2:57:48    6:47     2:57:48
188   James Cassioppi        M3539       23/736       41:31     1:27:46     2:13:49       43:54     2:57:42    6:47     2:57:50
189   Chad Zilka             M1934     104/1532       42:00     1:29:07     2:16:30       40:55     2:57:25    6:48     2:57:59
190   Brooke Carney          F1934      17/1385       39:26     1:24:20     2:11:08       46:59     2:58:07    6:48     2:58:07
191   Brian Webb             M1934     105/1532       41:20     1:26:39     2:12:58       44:57     2:57:55    6:49     2:58:26
192   Jim Bengtson           M3539       24/736       40:29     1:26:50     2:15:11       43:17     2:58:27    6:49     2:58:27
193   Barry Heppell          M3539       25/736       36:32     1:19:04     2:08:23       50:07     2:58:30    6:49     2:58:31
194   Peter Hoyem            M1934     106/1532       41:19     1:27:19     2:13:48       44:18     2:58:06    6:49     2:58:36
195   Rachel Moritz          F1934      18/1385       39:41     1:24:14     2:13:13       45:17     2:58:29    6:49     2:58:38
196   Thomas King            M1934     107/1532       39:31     1:22:33     2:10:47       47:34     2:58:21    6:49     2:58:42
197   Gregory Lindusky       M4044       22/711       38:37     1:22:33     2:09:25       49:14     2:58:39    6:49     2:58:43
198   Allie Kassens          F1934      19/1385       41:26     1:28:32     2:15:56       42:47     2:58:42    6:50     2:58:44
199   Rick Haler             M4549       11/569       40:38     1:26:06     2:14:05       44:11     2:58:16    6:50     2:58:49
200   Charles Parsons        M3539       26/736       39:26     1:24:22     2:11:59       46:51     2:58:49    6:50     2:59:01
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   John Weghorst          M4549       12/569       40:37     1:25:06     2:11:35       47:13     2:58:48    6:50     2:59:09
202   Alan Evans             M4044       23/711       43:26     1:33:37     2:22:14       36:51     2:59:05    6:50     2:59:10
203   Robert Weber           M5054        3/417       41:19     1:28:11     2:15:41       43:26     2:59:06    6:51     2:59:12
204   Michael Revello        M4549       13/569       39:32     1:25:09     2:13:28       45:33     2:59:00    6:51     2:59:12
205   Rachel Earney          F1934      20/1385       39:33     1:25:35     2:14:33       44:24     2:58:56    6:51     2:59:14
206   David Sumners          M3539       27/736       41:55     1:28:37     2:16:00       42:49     2:58:49    6:51     2:59:16
207   Andrew Elvester        M1934     108/1532       41:19     1:25:56     2:13:44       44:56     2:58:39    6:51     2:59:18
208   Mike Setter            M4549       14/569       41:44     1:29:23     2:16:50       42:25     2:59:14    6:51     2:59:27
209   Brian Mirsch           M3539       28/736       40:42     1:27:24     2:15:57       43:22     2:59:18    6:51     2:59:32
210   Seth Williams          M1934     109/1532       42:09     1:28:59     2:15:19       43:26     2:58:44    6:51     2:59:34
211   Don Romig Ii           M3539       29/736       42:17     1:29:08     2:15:27       43:26     2:58:52    6:51     2:59:34
212   Mike Marshalek         M4044       24/711       40:49     1:25:57     2:13:06       46:19     2:59:25    6:51     2:59:35
213   Michael Benchina       M1934     110/1532       44:14     1:31:43     2:18:30       40:32     2:59:01    6:52     2:59:38
214   Susan Faulkner         F4044        3/335       39:32     1:24:49     2:12:46       46:44     2:59:30    6:52     2:59:40
215   Moira Petit            F1934      21/1385       42:35     1:28:58     2:15:56       43:47     2:59:42    6:52     2:59:44
216   Susan Appleyard        F3539        9/390       41:44     1:27:45     2:13:52       45:54     2:59:45    6:52     2:59:55
217   Richard Beilfuss       M3539       30/736       40:42     1:28:25     2:16:41       43:08     2:59:48    6:52     2:59:59
218   Ryan Kramer            M1934     111/1532       40:10     1:24:06     2:11:33       47:59     2:59:32    6:52     3:00:00
219   Steve Maresh           M3539       31/736       42:23     1:30:20     2:16:45       42:56     2:59:40    6:52     3:00:01
220   Matt Ostrander         M4044       25/711       41:15     1:27:55     2:15:10       44:17     2:59:26    6:53     3:00:04
221   Andrew Seward          M1934     112/1532       41:07     1:26:51     2:12:47       45:39     2:58:26    6:53     3:00:06
222   Rob Ulm                M1934     113/1532       42:12     1:29:29     2:16:44       43:16     3:00:00    6:53     3:00:08
223   Jeffrey Urbanek        M3539       32/736       42:43     1:28:51     2:15:45       43:14     2:58:58    6:53     3:00:08
224   Janice Torpey          F4044        4/335       41:29     1:27:36     2:15:47       44:22     3:00:09    6:53     3:00:09
225   Gregory Jaeger         M1934     114/1532       41:55     1:29:19     2:16:40       43:07     2:59:46    6:53     3:00:11
226   Daniel Whitmore        M3539       33/736       41:56     1:29:22     2:16:40       43:08     2:59:48    6:53     3:00:13
227   Stephen Maupin         M5054        4/417       40:57     1:26:50     2:14:22       45:48     3:00:09    6:53     3:00:17
228   Joel Reese             M1934     115/1532       42:46     1:29:27                             3:00:20    6:53     3:00:20
229   Allan Harris           M4044       26/711       41:14     1:27:56     2:15:06       44:08     2:59:13    6:53     3:00:20
230   Jay Silvanima          M4044       27/711       42:05     1:28:39     2:15:54       43:15     2:59:09    6:53     3:00:22
231   Steve Windels          M4044       28/711       41:21     1:28:07     2:15:59       44:06     3:00:05    6:53     3:00:23
232   Allison Lecompte Willb F4044        5/335       41:40     1:28:42     2:16:44       43:33     3:00:16    6:54     3:00:30
233   John Wills             M1934     116/1532       42:37     1:29:56     2:16:26       44:08     3:00:33    6:54     3:00:41
234   Christopher Meadows    M4044       29/711       42:38     1:29:56     2:17:28       43:07     3:00:35    6:54     3:00:46
235   Stan Ferguson          M3539       34/736       40:53     1:26:07     2:13:31       47:16     3:00:46    6:55     3:01:07
236   Paul Case              M4549       15/569       42:26     1:29:36     2:17:34       43:25     3:00:59    6:55     3:01:08
237   Laurie Hanscom         F3539       10/390       41:13     1:27:32     2:15:26       45:44     3:01:10    6:55     3:01:10
238   Vance Baran            M1934     117/1532       42:14     1:29:41     2:17:47       43:26     3:01:13    6:55     3:01:13
239   Linda Brenneman        F3539       11/390       40:41     1:27:13     2:15:58       45:24     3:01:21    6:55     3:01:21
240   Danita Erickson        F1934      22/1385       39:25     1:24:38     2:15:52       45:31     3:01:23    6:56     3:01:25
241   Doug Dixon             M3539       35/736       39:46     1:25:59     2:14:18       47:01     3:01:19    6:56     3:01:27
242   Christie Lammers       F4549        3/188       42:48     1:31:04     2:19:08       42:23     3:01:31    6:56     3:01:31
243   John Chosy             M3539       36/736       40:58     1:26:13     2:15:20       46:16     3:01:36    6:56     3:01:40
244   Joseph Wirtz           M1218         1/34       39:30     1:23:38     2:11:03       50:12     3:01:15    6:56     3:01:45
245   Terrence Hakkola       M5054        5/417       42:40     1:30:06     2:17:55       43:47     3:01:42    6:56     3:01:45
246   Chris Bowers           M1934     118/1532       42:36     1:28:48     2:14:39       46:28     3:01:06    6:56     3:01:45
247   Brenda Schrank         F1934      23/1385       39:26     1:25:53     2:15:15       46:31     3:01:46    6:56     3:01:46
248   Greg Vitali            M4549       16/569       45:50     1:34:33     2:20:39       40:52     3:01:31    6:57     3:01:54
249   Gregory Peichel        M1934     119/1532       42:18     1:29:02     2:16:53       44:51     3:01:44    6:57     3:01:57
250   Scott Bower            M3539       37/736       40:49     1:26:41     2:14:53       46:56     3:01:49    6:58     3:02:18
251   Joshua Dewar           M1934     120/1532       41:05     1:27:16     2:15:21       46:28     3:01:48    6:58     3:02:25
252   Stephen Mann           M1934     121/1532       42:15     1:28:26     2:15:55       45:40     3:01:34    6:58     3:02:37
253   Lewis Ase              M4044       30/711       41:48     1:28:37     2:15:43       46:58     3:02:41    6:59     3:02:48
254   Robert Goodwin         M5054        6/417                                                     3:03:04    6:59     3:03:04
255   Simon Walter Hansen    M1934     122/1532       43:00     1:30:38     2:18:38       44:00     3:02:37    6:59     3:03:04
256   Chad Kelly             M1934     123/1532       42:44     1:30:16     2:17:59       44:47     3:02:46    7:00     3:03:12
257   Bridget Mackinnon      F1934      24/1385       41:34     1:29:09     2:18:07       45:03     3:03:09    7:00     3:03:31
258   James Felling          M1934     124/1532       42:55     1:29:52     2:16:13       47:16     3:03:29    7:01     3:03:35
259   John Dockendorf        M1934     125/1532       42:56     1:30:56     2:18:53       44:37     3:03:29    7:01     3:03:37
260   Steve Urken            M3539       38/736       42:18     1:29:23     2:16:48       46:41     3:03:28    7:01     3:03:42
261   Bronson Riley          M1934     126/1532       42:18     1:29:23     2:16:47       46:41     3:03:28    7:01     3:03:42
262   Patrick Kruegel        M3539       39/736       41:24     1:28:57     2:18:23       45:19     3:03:42    7:01     3:03:52
263   Don Zastrow            M3539       40/736       42:43     1:30:52     2:18:44       44:52     3:03:36    7:01     3:03:53
264   Chad Mckenney          M3539       41/736       42:07     1:29:27     2:17:39       46:03     3:03:42    7:01     3:03:56
265   Daniel Sprain          M3539       42/736       40:37     1:26:15     2:15:56       47:55     3:03:51    7:01     3:03:57
266   Dave Erickson          M4044       31/711       42:24     1:29:26     2:21:34       42:17     3:03:50    7:01     3:03:58
267   Thomas Caudron         M5054        7/417       41:20     1:27:16     2:15:34       48:16     3:03:49    7:02     3:04:00
268   Chrystee Bradley       F1934      25/1385       39:25     1:25:26     2:17:05       46:56     3:04:01    7:02     3:04:02
269   Patrick Green          M3539       43/736       41:29     1:28:27     2:15:57       48:00     3:03:57    7:02     3:04:03
270   Gregory Skoge          M1934     127/1532       40:54     1:26:44     2:14:35       49:07     3:03:41    7:02     3:04:06
271   Victor Barkoski        M5054        8/417       41:51     1:29:42     2:19:04       45:18     3:04:22    7:02     3:04:24
272   David Roberts          M4044       32/711       41:48     1:29:24     2:17:17       47:00     3:04:16    7:03     3:04:25
273   Ryan Towles            M1934     128/1532       43:42     1:31:22     2:18:12       46:18     3:04:30    7:03     3:04:30
274   Ed Jacob               M4549       17/569       41:09     1:28:23     2:18:45       45:28     3:04:13    7:03     3:04:32
275   Pamela Weier           F4044        6/335       41:10     1:27:29     2:15:18       49:14     3:04:31    7:03     3:04:34
276   Justin Wirth           M1934     129/1532       39:45     1:23:39     2:11:30       52:43     3:04:13    7:04     3:04:52
277   Dave Hartman           M1934     130/1532       41:18     1:26:48     2:16:38       47:58     3:04:35    7:04     3:04:57
278   Craig Yotter           M4044       33/711       40:56     1:27:28     2:14:15       50:37     3:04:52    7:04     3:05:01
279   Mark Sponholz          M1934     131/1532       43:58     1:32:40     2:21:19       43:13     3:04:32    7:04     3:05:01
280   Peter Kessler          M4044       34/711       36:52     1:20:38     2:08:28       56:36     3:05:04    7:04     3:05:04
281   Bruce Holmes           M3539       44/736       39:21     1:23:04     2:15:17       49:58     3:05:14    7:04     3:05:15
282   Paul Loheide           M1934     132/1532       39:51     1:25:54     2:14:21       50:39     3:05:00    7:05     3:05:27
283   Daniel Connaughton     M3539       45/736       42:07     1:30:34     2:20:13       44:59     3:05:11    7:05     3:05:32
284   Kevin Spiczka          M1934     133/1532       40:34     1:26:39                             3:05:14    7:05     3:05:42
285   Paul Cisewski          M1934     134/1532       39:51     1:26:36     2:16:28       48:57     3:05:24    7:05     3:05:42
286   Michael Babcock        M4549       18/569       42:38     1:29:30     2:17:52       47:39     3:05:30    7:06     3:05:46
287   Paul Quinn             M1934     135/1532       43:46     1:30:21     2:17:56       46:03     3:03:59    7:06     3:05:46
288   Paula Vicker           F3539       12/390       46:07     1:35:32     2:23:51       41:58     3:05:49    7:06     3:05:49
289   Angela Homberg         F1934      26/1385       41:29     1:29:01     2:18:15       46:42     3:04:57    7:06     3:05:53
290   Bruce Schalk           M4044       35/711       42:39     1:29:29     2:19:04       46:46     3:05:49    7:06     3:05:56
291   Michael Niziolek       M4044       36/711       40:41     1:28:12     2:17:33       48:15     3:05:48    7:06     3:06:00
292   Jennifer Uwins         F1934      27/1385       41:27     1:28:33     2:16:08       49:51     3:05:59    7:06     3:06:00
293   Gloria Iverson         F1934      28/1385       38:59     1:27:09     2:17:58       48:04     3:06:01    7:06     3:06:02
294   Alexander Johnson      M1934     136/1532       40:51     1:27:57     2:17:34       48:08     3:05:42    7:06     3:06:08
295   James Fulton           M4044       37/711       41:10     1:28:12     2:16:38       49:14     3:05:51    7:06     3:06:10
296   Stephen Moosbrugger    M4549       19/569       46:06     1:35:32     2:23:50       42:22     3:06:12    7:07     3:06:12
297   Doug Saari             M6064         1/96       42:38     1:30:44     2:19:24       46:34     3:05:58    7:07     3:06:12
298   Andrew Sorenson        M1934     137/1532       42:23     1:28:06     2:13:37       52:36     3:06:12    7:07     3:06:18
299   Brant Hollenkamp       M1934     138/1532       40:22     1:26:43     2:15:04       51:11     3:06:14    7:07     3:06:21
300   Jay Johnson            M4044       38/711       42:57     1:31:33     2:20:55       45:19     3:06:14    7:07     3:06:22
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301   Luke Pilling           M1934     139/1532       42:34     1:29:30     2:17:37       48:38     3:06:15    7:07     3:06:26
302   Joseph Smith           M1934     140/1532       41:45     1:27:06     2:13:38       52:31     3:06:08    7:07     3:06:34
303   Patrick Strgar         M3539       46/736       42:58     1:31:14     2:20:46       45:28     3:06:13    7:08     3:06:37
304   Laura Carlson          F4044        7/335       41:53     1:29:15     2:18:30       48:06     3:06:35    7:08     3:06:38
305   Jon Black              M3539       47/736       39:30     1:24:10     2:13:53       52:43     3:06:35    7:08     3:06:40
306   Anthony Kocanda        M1934     141/1532       43:38     1:32:20     2:20:58       44:58     3:05:55    7:08     3:06:41
307   John Schricker         M1934     142/1532       43:11     1:33:09     2:23:38       42:55     3:06:32    7:08     3:06:47
308   Mark Lowder            M4044       39/711       42:10     1:29:32     2:17:57       48:41     3:06:38    7:08     3:06:48
309   Stacey Parker          F1934      29/1385       42:16     1:29:54     2:19:02       47:47     3:06:48    7:08     3:06:53
310   Corey Binnebose        M1934     143/1532       41:58     1:28:54     2:16:51       47:56     3:04:46    7:08     3:06:57
311   Stephen Holthaus       M1934     144/1532       42:55     1:29:52     2:17:44       48:02     3:05:46    7:08     3:07:02
312   Lance Zimney           M1934     145/1532       44:01     1:33:43     2:22:16       44:02     3:06:18    7:09     3:07:03
313   Edie Stevenson         F5054        1/121       42:41     1:30:38     2:18:54       48:10     3:07:04    7:09     3:07:05
314   Bjorn Flugstad         M1934     146/1532       42:41     1:29:43     2:18:19       47:35     3:05:53    7:09     3:07:07
315   Doug Mason             M4044       40/711       43:18     1:31:29     2:20:16       46:46     3:07:02    7:09     3:07:11
316   Scott Drum             M1934     147/1532       43:18     1:31:30     2:21:08       45:55     3:07:03    7:09     3:07:11
317   Will Andresen          M4044       41/711       42:42     1:30:23     2:19:10       47:53     3:07:03    7:09     3:07:18
318   Lj Egbert              F3539       13/390       41:58     1:30:07     2:21:24       45:57     3:07:21    7:09     3:07:21
319   Bradley Sternke        M1934     148/1532       44:00     1:33:41     2:22:16       44:21     3:06:36    7:09     3:07:22
320   Scott Hoyt             M1934     149/1532       41:47     1:28:51     2:18:53       48:28     3:07:21    7:09     3:07:23
321   Robert Orr             M4044       42/711       44:57     1:34:01     2:23:07       43:39     3:06:45    7:09     3:07:25
322   Donald Henderson       M4044       43/711       40:09     1:24:54     2:13:55       52:27     3:06:22    7:10     3:07:29
323   Randy Aumman           M3539       48/736       41:52     1:30:12     2:20:16       47:08     3:07:24    7:10     3:07:29
324   Mike Wheeler           M5054        9/417       40:55     1:29:29     2:19:50       47:34     3:07:23    7:10     3:07:41
325   Dallas Sigurdur        M1934     150/1532       43:38     1:31:20     2:20:06       47:01     3:07:07    7:10     3:07:45
326   Jesse Murray           M1934     151/1532       43:10     1:30:40     2:17:23       49:18     3:06:40    7:10     3:07:47
327   Thomas Peterson        M4044       44/711       43:55     1:31:26     2:19:12       48:24     3:07:35    7:10     3:07:48
328   Stephen Lowe           M4044       45/711       42:20     1:30:27     2:19:56       47:16     3:07:11    7:10     3:07:49
329   Thomas Radosevich      M5054       10/417       42:46     1:30:54     2:19:56       47:51     3:07:46    7:10     3:07:49
330   Annette Pierce         F4044        8/335       43:51     1:32:47     2:22:12       45:38     3:07:50    7:10     3:07:50
331   Patti Stewart Garbrech F4044        9/335       41:27     1:28:33     2:17:21       50:31     3:07:51    7:10     3:07:53
332   Larry Reis             M4549       20/569       43:32     1:32:08     2:22:58       44:57     3:07:54    7:10     3:07:54
333   Carolyn Sinsky         F1934      30/1385       41:01     1:27:42     2:17:07       50:27     3:07:34    7:11     3:08:03
334   Joseph Haeg            M3539       49/736       42:02     1:29:44     2:17:12       50:29     3:07:41    7:11     3:08:10
335   John Jenk              M5559        1/216       38:19     1:25:28     2:19:16       49:00     3:08:16    7:11     3:08:16
336   Suzanne Depaulo        F1934      31/1385       44:06     1:34:01     2:23:32       43:42     3:07:13    7:11     3:08:17
337   Scott Hackel           M4044       46/711       41:41     1:28:47     2:18:51       49:24     3:08:15    7:12     3:08:34
338   Kevin Taddonio         M1934     152/1532       37:51     1:26:41     2:20:10       48:16     3:08:25    7:12     3:08:43
339   Christopher Warp       M1934     153/1532       45:21     1:34:16     2:22:23       45:18     3:07:40    7:12     3:08:46
340   Gary Schuurman         M4549       21/569       41:54     1:27:57     2:17:47       49:23     3:07:09    7:13     3:08:47
341   Nancy Frey             F4044       10/335       39:42     1:27:38     2:19:56       48:52     3:08:48    7:13     3:08:49
342   Todd Wachholz          M4044       47/711       43:39     1:32:37     2:21:17       47:19     3:08:36    7:13     3:08:49
343   Matthew Mason          M1934     154/1532       42:20     1:28:11     2:16:42       51:40     3:08:22    7:13     3:08:59
344   Joseph Jirele          M4044       48/711       44:08     1:33:28     2:23:21       45:08     3:08:28    7:13     3:08:59
345   Doris Windsand Dausman F4549        4/188       42:51     1:32:16     2:23:02       45:57     3:08:58    7:13     3:09:00
346   Dennis Barrett         M3539       50/736       40:37     1:28:20     2:19:26       49:06     3:08:32    7:13     3:09:02
347   Franklin Cole          M4549       22/569       45:07     1:34:50     2:24:17       43:59     3:08:16    7:13     3:09:04
348   Albert Pinsonneault    M1934     155/1532       42:23     1:28:37     2:16:16       52:25     3:08:41    7:13     3:09:10
349   Jerry Firebaugh        M4549       23/569       43:12     1:31:59     2:21:59       47:04     3:09:03    7:13     3:09:10
350   Michael Campbell       M3539       51/736       45:22     1:34:33     2:24:00       44:26     3:08:26    7:14     3:09:16
351   Tracy Yuro             F1934      32/1385       45:42     1:36:07     2:26:13       42:42     3:08:55    7:14     3:09:24
352   Lars Brudvig           M1934     156/1532       47:53     1:36:46     2:23:25       44:02     3:07:27    7:14     3:09:28
353   Duane Dobko            M1934     157/1532       43:32     1:31:47     2:21:48       47:05     3:08:53    7:14     3:09:29
354   Joseph Weyandt         M4044       49/711       43:24     1:32:12     2:21:51       47:12     3:09:03    7:14     3:09:34
355   Daniel Lipman          M1934     158/1532       42:58     1:31:34     2:21:24       47:51     3:09:15    7:14     3:09:35
356   Michael Schlorholtz    M5054       11/417       42:43     1:30:36     2:19:24       49:47     3:09:10    7:14     3:09:35
357   James Dietsche         M3539       52/736       44:32     1:33:19     2:22:15       46:47     3:09:02    7:14     3:09:36
358   Harry Dow              M4549       24/569       43:18     1:31:52     2:21:40       47:31     3:09:11    7:14     3:09:36
359   Mark Rickbeil          M1934     159/1532       43:30     1:32:42     2:22:17       46:03     3:08:19    7:14     3:09:37
360   Philip Vallie          M1934     160/1532       44:08     1:32:48     2:21:39       47:33     3:09:11    7:15     3:09:51
361   Eric Hedman            M1934     161/1532       44:08     1:32:49     2:21:39       47:33     3:09:12    7:15     3:09:52
362   Jed Kreig              M4044       50/711       43:34     1:32:14     2:21:31       48:10     3:09:41    7:15     3:09:58
363   David Smisek           M3539       53/736       40:54     1:27:23     2:14:43       54:34     3:09:17    7:15     3:09:59
364   Joel Burrows           M1934     162/1532       43:19     1:32:23     2:22:51       46:47     3:09:38    7:15     3:10:00
365   Tom Clow               M4044       51/711       43:44     1:32:21     2:22:40       47:12     3:09:51    7:15     3:10:02
366   Aaron Pidde            M1934     163/1532       41:47     1:29:10     2:19:06       50:55     3:10:00    7:15     3:10:05
367   Michael Landreville    M4549       25/569       44:16     1:33:37     2:23:53       45:37     3:09:30    7:16     3:10:06
368   Marina Jones           F5054        2/121       42:50     1:32:13     2:23:06       47:01     3:10:07    7:16     3:10:09
369   Christopher Henning    M1934     164/1532       45:49     1:35:28     2:25:47       44:18     3:10:04    7:16     3:10:10
370   Linda Sone             F1934      33/1385       44:56     1:35:09     2:23:58       46:10     3:10:08    7:16     3:10:16
371   Vern Johnsen Jr        M4549       26/569       45:06     1:33:53     2:23:16       47:07     3:10:22    7:16     3:10:22
372   Mike Shaul             M4044       52/711       41:38     1:28:36     2:20:05       50:18     3:10:23    7:16     3:10:23
373   Matt Hubert            M1934     165/1532       41:16     1:27:16     2:15:03       54:47     3:09:50    7:16     3:10:24
374   Jeff Hovinga           M3539       54/736       41:54     1:28:25     2:19:37       50:49     3:10:25    7:16     3:10:25
375   John Stien             M3539       55/736       39:48     1:24:36     2:13:23       56:44     3:10:06    7:16     3:10:30
376   Bob Abbott             M4549       27/569       43:51     1:33:49     2:23:59       46:27     3:10:25    7:17     3:10:33
377   Lawrence Wharton       M1934     166/1532       43:57     1:33:24     2:23:07       45:53     3:08:59    7:17     3:10:36
378   Terry Lueders          M5054       12/417       44:15     1:34:55     2:25:11       45:31     3:10:42    7:17     3:10:42
379   Anne Sateren           F1934      34/1385       44:39     1:34:34     2:24:05       46:21     3:10:25    7:17     3:10:56
380   Jay Nelsen             M3539       56/736       42:54     1:31:29     2:21:42       48:49     3:10:30    7:18     3:10:59
381   Michael Smith          M1934     167/1532       47:07     1:36:03     2:24:23       45:33     3:09:55    7:18     3:11:00
382   Keith Peterson         M4549       28/569       45:24     1:36:20     2:26:55       43:30     3:10:25    7:18     3:11:04
383   Michael Benno          M3539       57/736       45:40     1:36:04     2:25:50       43:39     3:09:29    7:18     3:11:06
384   Anthony Hoff           M1218         2/34       44:53     1:32:25     2:22:18       46:39     3:08:56    7:18     3:11:07
385   Eric Gilbertson        M4044       53/711       40:52     1:26:45     2:16:18       54:32     3:10:50    7:18     3:11:10
386   David Longville        M4044       54/711       43:11     1:31:50     2:22:35       48:25     3:10:59    7:18     3:11:13
387   Mike Krieter           M4044       55/711       44:35     1:34:29     2:24:09       46:54     3:11:03    7:18     3:11:19
388   Shelly Larson          F1934      35/1385       42:41     1:31:40     2:22:26       48:36     3:11:02    7:18     3:11:21
389   Darin Swanson          M1934     168/1532       43:44     1:32:54     2:22:33       48:15     3:10:47    7:18     3:11:24
390   Kerry Staats           M3539       58/736       43:17     1:32:13     2:23:43       47:36     3:11:19    7:19     3:11:26
391   Patrick Kiptum         M1934     169/1532       33:26     1:20:59     2:12:51       58:37     3:11:28    7:19     3:11:28
392   Christopher Heuisler   M1934     170/1532       45:40     1:36:27     2:27:00       43:56     3:10:56    7:19     3:11:34
393   Erik Furo              M1934     171/1532       44:08     1:33:04     2:22:11       47:42     3:09:53    7:19     3:11:38
394   Derek Lindstrom        M4044       56/711       38:41     1:23:55     2:17:04       54:31     3:11:35    7:19     3:11:40
395   Wolfie Smith           M4549       29/569       43:20     1:34:25     2:26:00       45:42     3:11:41    7:19     3:11:45
396   David Siebert          M3539       59/736       41:58     1:30:11     2:21:33       49:51     3:11:24    7:19     3:11:50
397   Thomas Sura            M3539       60/736       43:14     1:30:46     2:18:49       52:42     3:11:31    7:20     3:11:59
398   Kevin Heichel          M3539       61/736       47:06     1:34:48     2:23:01       48:59     3:12:00    7:20     3:12:03
399   Tim Buchkowski         M4044       57/711       42:55     1:31:27     2:21:58       50:02     3:12:00    7:20     3:12:11
400   Paul Lamere            M5559        2/216       42:40     1:29:59     2:19:22       52:40     3:12:02    7:20     3:12:11
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Tracy Villano          F1934      36/1385       40:13     1:28:52     2:21:07       51:07     3:12:13    7:20     3:12:13
402   Peter Cooper           M4044       58/711       42:27     1:29:23     2:19:21       52:32     3:11:53    7:20     3:12:13
403   Jill Anderson          F4044       11/335       41:53     1:30:37     2:22:35       49:40     3:12:15    7:21     3:12:18
404   Roy Brandell           M3539       62/736       46:48     1:36:48     2:25:30       46:26     3:11:56    7:21     3:12:19
405   Jay Mcelwain           M1934     172/1532       43:39     1:32:23     2:22:18       49:20     3:11:38    7:21     3:12:22
406   Theodore Parker        M1934     173/1532       43:38     1:32:23     2:22:17       49:21     3:11:38    7:21     3:12:23
407   Jared Mondry           M6064         2/96       44:20     1:34:58     2:25:39       46:29     3:12:07    7:21     3:12:25
408   Brent Bolstrom         M1934     174/1532       44:14     1:33:22     2:23:38       47:47     3:11:24    7:21     3:12:26
409   Joseph Sonnek          M3539       63/736       43:04     1:31:05     2:20:48       51:26     3:12:14    7:21     3:12:28
410   Joseph Sonnek Jr       M1934     175/1532       43:03     1:31:04     2:20:48       51:26     3:12:13    7:21     3:12:28
411   Angela Kell            F1934      37/1385       45:11     1:35:14     2:25:29       46:38     3:12:06    7:21     3:12:31
412   Jeffrey Juhala         M4044       59/711       42:18     1:29:03     2:18:39       53:09     3:11:48    7:21     3:12:32
413   Patrick Folman         M5054       13/417       41:27     1:30:07     2:21:59       50:29     3:12:28    7:21     3:12:37
414   Caroline Ong           F1934      38/1385       44:05     1:33:19     2:24:19       48:15     3:12:34    7:21     3:12:37
415   Patricia Langum        F4044       12/335       44:14     1:33:29     2:24:56       47:36     3:12:31    7:21     3:12:41
416   Joseph Berger          M3539       64/736       42:19     1:29:19     2:19:20       52:51     3:12:10    7:21     3:12:41
417   Jim Fethers            M4549       30/569       41:29     1:28:36     2:19:01       53:45     3:12:46    7:22     3:12:46
418   Lloyd Blackler         M1934     176/1532       43:47     1:32:16     2:20:56       51:16     3:12:11    7:22     3:12:46
419   Eric Tessmer           M1934     177/1532       44:00     1:33:42     2:23:21       48:41     3:12:01    7:22     3:12:47
420   Joseph Yates           M4044       60/711       46:26     1:37:43     2:27:07       45:09     3:12:15    7:22     3:12:59
421   Pamela Walter          F4044       13/335       44:35     1:34:51     2:25:17       47:19     3:12:36    7:23     3:13:10
422   Peter Langr            M3539       65/736       44:32     1:33:28     2:22:45       49:08     3:11:52    7:23     3:13:11
423   Christopher Hanson     M1934     178/1532       45:44     1:36:24     2:26:38       45:46     3:12:24    7:23     3:13:13
424   John Naslund           M5054       14/417       44:44     1:35:09     2:25:51       47:22     3:13:13    7:23     3:13:15
425   Peder Kjeseth          M1934     179/1532       44:14     1:33:22     2:23:29       48:46     3:12:15    7:23     3:13:17
426   James Kirkham          M5054       15/417       44:22     1:34:45     2:25:14       47:46     3:12:59    7:23     3:13:22
427   Shane Reilly           M1934     180/1532       39:56     1:27:13     2:24:36       48:39     3:13:14    7:23     3:13:25
428   Brian Vercruysse       M1934     181/1532       45:25     1:34:49     2:24:51       47:54     3:12:45    7:23     3:13:25
429   Jan Seppala            M3539       66/736       45:37     1:36:10     2:27:10       46:02     3:13:12    7:23     3:13:25
430   Benjamin Rajkowski     M1934     182/1532       44:48     1:34:04     2:24:07       47:50     3:11:57    7:23     3:13:26
431   Mark Green             M3539       67/736       45:08     1:35:13                             3:13:04    7:24     3:13:39
432   Erich Steinbergs       M4044       61/711       44:20     1:34:43     2:25:55       47:41     3:13:35    7:24     3:13:40
433   George Koeck           M5054       16/417       46:58     1:37:56     2:27:56       45:14     3:13:09    7:24     3:13:41
434   Brian Stotts           M1934     183/1532       42:15     1:28:12     2:14:06       59:13     3:13:18    7:24     3:13:45
435   Kurtis Jewell          M1934     184/1532       44:23     1:34:04     2:25:18       48:28     3:13:45    7:24     3:13:51
436   Paul Hasse             M4044       62/711       44:21     1:34:02     2:25:15       48:28     3:13:43    7:24     3:13:51
437   Charles Moseley        M4549       31/569       46:13     1:36:36     2:28:30       45:25     3:13:55    7:24     3:13:54
438   Amy Schmidt            F1934      39/1385       41:05     1:29:55     2:22:43       50:51     3:13:34    7:24     3:13:57
439   Jeffrey Soule Jr       M1934     185/1532       45:32     1:36:17     2:26:52       46:27     3:13:19    7:24     3:13:58
440   Kevin Stieglbauer      M3539       68/736       45:37     1:36:40     2:27:34       46:18     3:13:51    7:24     3:14:01
441   Henry Stone            M4549       32/569       40:13     1:27:53     2:20:44       53:02     3:13:45    7:25     3:14:02
442   Randal Murphy          M3539       69/736       41:39     1:28:31     2:22:01       51:12     3:13:12    7:25     3:14:04
443   Heather Burcar         F1934      40/1385       41:57     1:30:06     2:22:16       51:48     3:14:04    7:25     3:14:06
444   Dan Tipple             M3539       70/736       42:37     1:33:08     2:26:01       47:59     3:14:00    7:25     3:14:06
445   Seigo Masubuchi        M1934     186/1532       41:26     1:28:21     2:21:30       52:10     3:13:39    7:25     3:14:09
446   Joshua Johnson         M1934     187/1532       44:08     1:33:45     2:23:34       50:03     3:13:36    7:25     3:14:12
447   Scott Wolfe            M1934     188/1532       45:42     1:36:29     2:27:03       46:37     3:13:39    7:25     3:14:14
448   Joseph Caturia         M3539       71/736       43:46     1:32:41     2:23:25       50:05     3:13:29    7:25     3:14:15
449   Randy Kottke           M3539       72/736       42:41     1:30:56     2:23:01       51:04     3:14:04    7:25     3:14:17
450   Peter Jursik           M4549       33/569       48:01     1:40:16     2:29:48       43:29     3:13:16    7:25     3:14:17
451   Loren Jacot            M4044       63/711       42:43     1:32:01     2:23:25       50:53     3:14:18    7:25     3:14:21
452   Jeff Lindstrom         M1934     189/1532       41:49     1:29:25     2:20:38       52:45     3:13:23    7:25     3:14:26
453   Dennis Stoks           M4044       64/711       44:36     1:34:55     2:25:19       48:37     3:13:55    7:25     3:14:27
454   Kevin Pavelko          M1934     190/1532       47:14     1:38:56     2:28:22       45:13     3:13:35    7:26     3:14:29
455   Michael Pluimer        M1934     191/1532       45:57     1:36:09     2:26:35       47:14     3:13:49    7:26     3:14:31
456   Christopher Hale       M1934     192/1532       45:34     1:35:37     2:26:13       46:51     3:13:03    7:26     3:14:35
457   Kristine Guderyon Goet F4549        5/188       44:18     1:35:40     2:27:25       47:08     3:14:33    7:26     3:14:51
458   John Farah             M6064         3/96       45:53     1:37:21     2:28:42       46:08     3:14:50    7:26     3:14:54
459   Jeffrey Simmer         M3539       73/736       42:54     1:31:31     2:21:46       53:06     3:14:51    7:27     3:15:01
460   Traci Amundson         F1934      41/1385       41:22     1:27:58     2:21:53       52:42     3:14:34    7:27     3:15:02
461   Robert Reicks          M3539       74/736       44:45     1:35:05     2:26:43       47:41     3:14:23    7:27     3:15:07
462   Jon Sutterfield        M4044       65/711       44:50     1:34:29     2:26:19       48:16     3:14:34    7:27     3:15:08
463   Katie Williams         F1934      42/1385       41:34     1:29:51     2:22:02       52:50     3:14:51    7:27     3:15:10
464   Bora Khem              M1934     193/1532       39:25     1:25:06     2:18:51       54:05     3:12:56    7:27     3:15:12
465   Manuel Campos          M3539       75/736       45:15     1:36:50     2:28:07       46:32     3:14:39    7:27     3:15:20
466   Daniel Abercrombie     M1934     194/1532       41:49     1:29:33     2:23:57       51:23     3:15:19    7:28     3:15:26
467   Jey Carlson            M3539       76/736       44:47     1:35:13     2:27:13       47:32     3:14:44    7:28     3:15:28
468   Leonard Coequyt        M6064         4/96       44:47     1:35:13     2:27:13       47:32     3:14:45    7:28     3:15:28
469   Keith Berndt           M4044       66/711       38:59     1:23:28     2:11:25     1:04:03     3:15:27    7:28     3:15:29
470   Steven Chorma          M1934     195/1532       41:19     1:29:09     2:18:04       57:17     3:15:21    7:28     3:15:34
471   Heidi Dylla            F1934      43/1385       43:22     1:32:26     2:24:17       51:09     3:15:26    7:28     3:15:46
472   Mark Hofteig           M3539       77/736       46:16     1:38:05     2:29:28       45:27     3:14:54    7:29     3:15:49
473   Larry Snider           M5559        3/216       43:14     1:32:23     2:23:37       52:09     3:15:45    7:29     3:15:51
474   Timothy Frederick      M3539       78/736       43:22     1:32:38     2:25:01       50:44     3:15:44    7:29     3:15:53
475   Daniel Kinn            M3539       79/736       47:38     1:39:22     2:29:35       44:28     3:14:02    7:29     3:15:55
476   Vicki Ostendorf        F3539       14/390       49:55     1:39:54     2:29:57       45:39     3:15:36    7:29     3:15:56
477   Patty Doyle            F1934      44/1385       45:41     1:36:30     2:28:51       46:33     3:15:24    7:29     3:15:59
478   Larry Cerling          M5054       17/417       41:26     1:29:02     2:21:39       53:54     3:15:32    7:29     3:16:03
479   Travis Tetzlaff        M1218         3/34       40:00     1:26:12     2:20:48       54:54     3:15:41    7:29     3:16:09
480   Shannon Cody           F1934      45/1385       44:40     1:36:32     2:29:12       46:43     3:15:55    7:29     3:16:11
481   Jenny Weber            F1934      46/1385       43:19     1:32:32     2:25:09       50:49     3:15:57    7:30     3:16:13
482   Peter Wyant            M1934     196/1532       44:41     1:31:03     2:20:46       54:35     3:15:20    7:30     3:16:13
483   Edward Whittler        M5054       18/417       44:40     1:35:01     2:26:04       49:38     3:15:41    7:30     3:16:14
484   Church Saufley         M4044       67/711       43:11     1:33:06     2:25:00       50:22     3:15:22    7:30     3:16:14
485   Jonathan Conder        M1934     197/1532       44:01     1:34:01     2:26:01       49:59     3:16:00    7:30     3:16:18
486   Dave Gamm              M4549       34/569       44:46     1:34:43     2:26:37       49:45     3:16:21    7:30     3:16:21
487   Peter Schwanke         M3539       80/736       45:28     1:36:38     2:28:39       46:58     3:15:36    7:30     3:16:23
488   Daniel Arneson         M1934     198/1532       45:03     1:34:30     2:24:53       48:47     3:13:40    7:30     3:16:23
489   Daniel Wallberg        M3539       81/736       43:42     1:33:40     2:25:34       50:30     3:16:03    7:30     3:16:23
490   Kelly Rogers           F4044       14/335       43:41     1:34:28     2:26:41       49:23     3:16:04    7:30     3:16:23
491   David Bernier          M5054       19/417       39:37     1:25:23     2:16:30       59:49     3:16:18    7:30     3:16:24
492   Chaun Cox              M1934     199/1532       44:15     1:31:59     2:22:10       52:44     3:14:53    7:30     3:16:26
493   John Heuisler          M1934     200/1532       45:40     1:36:27     2:27:00       48:50     3:15:50    7:30     3:16:27
494   Samuel Labrie          M3539       82/736       43:33     1:32:23     2:23:20       52:22     3:15:42    7:30     3:16:34
495   Cynthia King Lybeck    F1934      47/1385       45:17     1:36:12     2:28:13       48:07     3:16:19    7:31     3:16:42
496   Patrick Baker          M3539       83/736       42:37     1:29:34     2:18:15       58:26     3:16:41    7:31     3:16:48
497   Winston Gordon         M5559        4/216       46:19     1:37:15     2:28:24       48:12     3:16:36    7:31     3:16:50
498   Danny Powell           M4044       68/711       44:53     1:34:27     2:24:42       51:37     3:16:18    7:31     3:16:52
499   Gary Moyer             M3539       84/736       48:00     1:38:14     2:28:13       46:34     3:14:46    7:31     3:16:52
500   Mark Orlowski          M4549       35/569       46:03     1:38:19     2:29:35       46:20     3:15:55    7:31     3:16:55
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Jaye Dyroahl           M3539       85/736       43:47     1:33:57     2:26:00       50:30     3:16:29    7:31     3:16:57
502   Douglas Newton         M5054       20/417       44:47     1:32:59     2:21:57       54:11     3:16:08    7:31     3:16:58
503   Joseph Joyce           M1934     201/1532       46:03     1:33:45     2:24:23       51:56     3:16:19    7:31     3:17:03
504   Timothy Kenny          M3539       86/736       43:43     1:32:47     2:24:22       52:12     3:16:34    7:32     3:17:07
505   Mel Hoffman            M3539       87/736       45:00     1:35:10     2:27:34       48:46     3:16:19    7:32     3:17:08
506   Lisa Massey            F1934      48/1385       40:53     1:29:15     2:23:20       53:52     3:17:12    7:32     3:17:12
507   Michael Bishop         M4044       69/711       45:41     1:36:28     2:27:20       49:21     3:16:41    7:32     3:17:18
508   Dan Worley             M1934     202/1532       43:58     1:33:13     2:24:38       52:21     3:16:58    7:32     3:17:25
509   Brian Hendrickson      M5559        5/216       42:11     1:30:28     2:22:53       54:32     3:17:24    7:32     3:17:30
510   Patrick Caramella      M3539       88/736       45:28     1:36:11     2:28:06       48:39     3:16:45    7:33     3:17:34
511   David Meixelsperger    M4044       70/711       44:15     1:34:13     2:25:48       51:47     3:17:34    7:33     3:17:40
512   Timothy Toonen         M1934     203/1532       47:03     1:38:56     2:30:18       46:37     3:16:55    7:33     3:17:42
513   Mark Reed              M3539       89/736       36:45     1:23:02     2:16:45     1:00:47     3:17:32    7:33     3:17:44
514   Michael Horak          M4044       71/711       45:37     1:36:26     2:27:17       49:54     3:17:10    7:33     3:17:49
515   Miles Beacom           M4044       72/711       46:07     1:38:15     2:30:18       46:57     3:17:14    7:33     3:17:51
516   David Schwabenbauer    M3539       90/736       45:42     1:36:30     2:27:25       49:51     3:17:16    7:33     3:17:53
517   Thomas Sinsky          M4549       36/569       44:31     1:34:32     2:26:23       50:30     3:16:52    7:33     3:17:55
518   Eric Huff              M1934     204/1532       46:32     1:37:20     2:28:35       49:07     3:17:42    7:33     3:17:56
519   Jim Thomson            M5559        6/216       45:52     1:37:30     2:29:21       48:00     3:17:21    7:34     3:17:58
520   Mike Tate              M3539       91/736       42:22     1:29:46     2:20:35       57:25     3:18:00    7:34     3:18:00
521   Steve Skadron          M4044       73/711       42:41     1:31:36     2:24:37       53:20     3:17:56    7:34     3:18:02
522   Joshua Steffen         M1934     205/1532       42:23     1:28:37                             3:17:35    7:34     3:18:03
523   Betsy Utter            F1934      49/1385       47:03     1:39:42     2:31:01       46:50     3:17:51    7:34     3:18:05
524   Lorie Dixon            F1934      50/1385       46:22     1:38:04     2:30:10       47:49     3:17:59    7:34     3:18:07
525   Richard Johnston       M4044       74/711       46:25     1:37:58     2:30:07       47:26     3:17:33    7:34     3:18:10
526   Yvette Dockendorf      F1934      51/1385       44:25     1:34:42     2:27:32       49:56     3:17:28    7:34     3:18:10
527   Virgil Koski           M5054       21/417       43:02     1:33:45     2:27:26       50:37     3:18:03    7:34     3:18:15
528   Mike Hodge             M3539       92/736       42:26     1:32:45     2:26:31       51:18     3:17:48    7:34     3:18:19
529   Kevin Wright           M1934     206/1532       44:29     1:34:00     2:23:00       54:56     3:17:55    7:34     3:18:22
530   Mark Friske            M1934     207/1532       45:03     1:35:29     2:28:52       48:50     3:17:42    7:35     3:18:29
531   T Govin                M3539       93/736       46:01     1:37:08     2:29:57       48:19     3:18:15    7:35     3:18:30
532   Kathleen Monaghan      F3539       15/390       45:50     1:36:57     2:27:50       50:01     3:17:51    7:35     3:18:32
533   Nicole Bradley         F1934      52/1385       44:28     1:35:17     2:28:43       49:30     3:18:12    7:35     3:18:35
534   Jay Adams              M3539       94/736                                                     3:18:36    7:35     3:18:36
535   Michael Hoffman        M4549       37/569       43:21     1:32:30     2:24:24       54:04     3:18:27    7:35     3:18:43
536   Joel Bluhm             M1934     208/1532       44:01     1:33:52     2:27:12       51:34     3:18:45    7:35     3:18:48
537   Steve Louris           M4549       38/569       45:14     1:36:44     2:28:21       49:57     3:18:17    7:35     3:18:48
538   Jeff Berg              M1934     209/1532       46:01     1:37:26     2:29:29       49:21     3:18:50    7:35     3:18:50
539   Stephen Sandberg       M1934     210/1532       45:33     1:35:58     2:27:10       51:02     3:18:12    7:35     3:18:50
540   Russell Roloff         M1934     211/1532       43:50     1:32:30     2:21:13       56:28     3:17:41    7:36     3:18:51
541   Jenny Pfaff            F1934      53/1385       41:27     1:29:02     2:21:47       56:43     3:18:30    7:36     3:18:52
542   Steve English          M3539       95/736       42:41     1:30:00     2:23:53       54:50     3:18:42    7:36     3:18:52
543   Michael Szurek         M1934     212/1532       41:26     1:29:33     2:23:34       54:59     3:18:32    7:36     3:18:55
544   Leslie Paulsen         F1934      54/1385       47:02     1:39:05     2:31:04       47:37     3:18:41    7:36     3:18:56
545   Fred Johnson           M4044       75/711       40:11     1:25:20     2:19:42       59:13     3:18:55    7:36     3:18:58
546   Joseph Ziegenfuss      M1934     213/1532       44:37     1:34:30     2:27:29       50:55     3:18:24    7:36     3:18:58
547   James Pikala           M5054       22/417       46:07     1:37:36     2:30:20       48:27     3:18:47    7:36     3:19:00
548   Joel Partridge         M4044       76/711       46:49     1:37:48     2:29:35       47:32     3:17:06    7:36     3:19:00
549   Chris Brindley         M1934     214/1532       48:30     1:41:32     2:33:33       44:29     3:18:02    7:36     3:19:01
550   David Medernach        M4044       77/711       43:56     1:34:15     2:27:15       51:07     3:18:22    7:36     3:19:01
551   Thomas Wald            M1934     215/1532       41:35     1:29:37     2:27:16       51:23     3:18:38    7:36     3:19:01
552   Michael Berkley        M1934     216/1532       47:03     1:39:26     2:30:48       47:07     3:17:55    7:36     3:19:03
553   Todd Hubbard           M3539       96/736       45:51     1:36:28     2:27:02       51:27     3:18:28    7:36     3:19:04
554   Jason Cork             M1934     217/1532       40:54     1:31:54     2:26:22       52:48     3:19:09    7:36     3:19:09
555   Daryl Blakeborough     M5054       23/417       44:52     1:36:11     2:29:09       49:53     3:19:01    7:36     3:19:15
556   Michael Lozano         M4044       78/711       46:06     1:37:52     2:31:17       47:45     3:19:02    7:37     3:19:20
557   Jim Schleisman         M70UP         1/15       45:53     1:37:35     2:29:56       49:14     3:19:09    7:37     3:19:21
558   Laura Murphy           F3539       16/390       39:26     1:24:08     2:21:51       57:31     3:19:22    7:37     3:19:22
559   Mark Neal              M4044       79/711       39:25     1:24:07     2:21:50       57:31     3:19:21    7:37     3:19:22
560   Keith Shaw             M4044       80/711       40:43     1:27:47     2:24:15       54:23     3:18:37    7:37     3:19:23
561   Brian Seegert          M3539       97/736       45:41     1:35:49     2:27:25       50:43     3:18:07    7:37     3:19:24
562   Gabe Arntson           M1934     218/1532       44:42     1:34:25     2:25:21       53:42     3:19:02    7:37     3:19:29
563   David Venable          M4044       81/711       45:26     1:36:18     2:27:47       50:53     3:18:39    7:37     3:19:32
564   Marcus Eberhardt       M5054       24/417       44:39     1:36:44     2:29:38       49:51     3:19:28    7:37     3:19:34
565   Andrew Davis           M1934     219/1532       46:52     1:38:42     2:31:06       48:09     3:19:14    7:37     3:19:37
566   Ken Snowden            M4044       82/711       45:19     1:38:15     2:30:46       48:33     3:19:19    7:37     3:19:39
567   Paulette Butler        F5054        3/121       46:14     1:38:23     2:32:27       46:46     3:19:12    7:37     3:19:41
568   John Vinje             M1934     220/1532       44:33     1:36:04     2:28:10       51:20     3:19:30    7:38     3:19:43
569   Bradley Harmon         M3539       98/736       45:39     1:36:38     2:29:17       49:45     3:19:02    7:38     3:19:45
570   Derrick Stolee         M1218         4/34       46:04     1:36:22     2:28:25       51:00     3:19:25    7:38     3:19:47
571   Michael Papp           M1934     221/1532       44:04     1:33:49     2:26:12       53:31     3:19:42    7:38     3:19:47
572   Gloria Jansen          F5559         1/41       46:07     1:37:47     2:30:33       49:15     3:19:47    7:38     3:19:47
573   Benjamin Greshwalk     M1934     222/1532       36:53     1:20:58     2:25:34       54:11     3:19:45    7:38     3:19:47
574   Douglas Fry            M1934     223/1532       45:58     1:36:59     2:29:01       50:22     3:19:23    7:38     3:19:52
575   Michael Sween          M1934     224/1532       43:13     1:33:09     2:26:44       52:56     3:19:40    7:38     3:19:52
576   Dean Laiti             M4044       83/711       41:00     1:29:02     2:26:34       53:22     3:19:56    7:38     3:20:00
577   Michael Volker         M4549       39/569       46:41     1:38:34     2:30:49       48:36     3:19:25    7:38     3:20:02
578   Charles Longo          M1934     225/1532       40:45     1:28:05     2:19:56     1:00:02     3:19:57    7:38     3:20:04
579   Rick Scott             M1934     226/1532       44:16     1:34:30     2:27:11       52:15     3:19:25    7:38     3:20:05
580   Sherry Case            F4044       15/335       45:22     1:35:50     2:28:14       51:50     3:20:04    7:38     3:20:07
581   David Antonson         M1934     227/1532       44:27     1:33:25     2:27:28       52:41     3:20:09    7:38     3:20:09
582   Bernadette Huston      F4549        6/188       44:48     1:35:36     2:28:56       49:33     3:18:28    7:39     3:20:10
583   Joseph Lathrop         M4044       84/711       46:36     1:38:03     2:30:28       48:46     3:19:13    7:39     3:20:11
584   Dean Westerhaus        M3539       99/736       45:58     1:37:19     2:29:04       50:20     3:19:24    7:39     3:20:15
585   Carrie Davis           F4044       16/335       44:41     1:35:43     2:29:22       50:29     3:19:50    7:39     3:20:16
586   John Gustafson         M5054       25/417       45:53     1:37:51     2:31:33       48:07     3:19:39    7:39     3:20:17
587   Dennis Hansen          M3539      100/736       44:38     1:35:45     2:28:10       51:07     3:19:16    7:39     3:20:18
588   Scott Olson            M4549       40/569       45:18     1:37:04     2:29:42       50:21     3:20:03    7:39     3:20:20
589   Chad Benesh            M1934     228/1532       45:05     1:34:22     2:27:09       52:37     3:19:46    7:39     3:20:21
590   Michael Detter         M4044       85/711       46:23     1:37:42     2:29:53       49:33     3:19:25    7:39     3:20:22
591   Kevin Mahoney          M5054       26/417       46:07     1:36:21     2:28:27       51:01     3:19:27    7:39     3:20:24
592   Dennis Scherz          M4044       86/711       47:23     1:39:19     2:31:35       48:01     3:19:35    7:39     3:20:25
593   Tim Buteyn             M1934     229/1532       46:32     1:37:57     2:29:14       50:32     3:19:46    7:39     3:20:27
594   Michelle Hein          F1934      55/1385       41:10     1:29:31     2:25:53       54:36     3:20:29    7:39     3:20:29
595   James Driscoll         M4549       41/569       43:11     1:33:09     2:26:27       53:48     3:20:15    7:39     3:20:30
596   Jason Witt             M1934     230/1532       40:19     1:28:16     2:22:35       57:32     3:20:07    7:39     3:20:31
597   David Cermak           M4044       87/711       44:58     1:36:13     2:29:43       50:24     3:20:06    7:39     3:20:33
598   David Hope             M4044       88/711       47:16     1:38:46     2:29:30       48:30     3:17:59    7:39     3:20:34
599   Mark Herrmann          M4044       89/711       44:00     1:33:52     2:28:05       52:05     3:20:10    7:40     3:20:36
600   Wendy Patterson        F3539       17/390       46:14     1:38:24     2:32:27       47:42     3:20:08    7:40     3:20:37
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601   Nathaniel Tollefson    M3539      101/736       45:46     1:36:18     2:26:55       53:41     3:20:36    7:40     3:20:41
602   Mark Johnson           M1934     231/1532       45:19     1:35:02     2:24:43       55:14     3:19:57    7:40     3:20:45
603   Robert Mulcrone        M4549       42/569       43:34     1:34:29     2:29:08       51:28     3:20:36    7:40     3:20:46
604   Kurt Blum              M1934     232/1532       46:33     1:38:40     2:30:14       49:34     3:19:47    7:40     3:20:47
605   Jeff Bostow            M4549       43/569       44:42     1:35:57     2:29:59       50:46     3:20:44    7:40     3:20:52
606   Joe Briggs             M1934     233/1532       43:30     1:31:20     2:26:05       53:21     3:19:26    7:40     3:20:53
607   Dean Bluhm             M5559        7/216       43:58     1:33:50     2:27:08       53:41     3:20:48    7:40     3:20:53
608   John Hogan             M5054       27/417       44:37     1:35:18     2:28:31       52:13     3:20:43    7:40     3:20:54
609   Donna Melody           F4549        7/188       45:28     1:37:29     2:30:38       50:10     3:20:48    7:40     3:20:54
610   John Jacobson          M4549       44/569       46:03     1:37:48     2:30:33       50:22     3:20:55    7:40     3:20:55
611   Brett Bastian          M3539      102/736       45:42     1:37:21     2:31:56       48:32     3:20:27    7:41     3:21:04
612   Keith Thompson         M1934     234/1532       46:24     1:37:01     2:29:55       50:12     3:20:07    7:41     3:21:11
613   Scott Fernholz         M1934     235/1532       42:28     1:32:37     2:25:33       53:23     3:18:56    7:41     3:21:13
614   Jerry Cassidy          M4549       45/569       48:11     1:38:50     2:29:45       47:34     3:17:19    7:41     3:21:14
615   Christopher Siewert    M1934     236/1532       46:54     1:38:56     2:31:48       47:47     3:19:34    7:41     3:21:18
616   Lenny Deshayes         M4549       46/569       41:42     1:27:49     2:22:13       59:04     3:21:16    7:41     3:21:24
617   Amanda Richardson      F1934      56/1385       47:15     1:37:56     2:30:22       50:32     3:20:53    7:41     3:21:26
618   Aaron Doering          M1934     237/1532       42:44     1:30:47     2:23:34       57:53     3:21:27    7:41     3:21:27
619   Ericka Friesen         F1934      57/1385       46:19     1:37:14     2:29:57       50:35     3:20:31    7:42     3:21:29
620   Christopher Grupe      M1934     238/1532       43:38     1:32:26     2:26:08       54:39     3:20:47    7:42     3:21:33
621   David Kleingarn        M4549       47/569       42:20     1:31:02     2:24:36       57:06     3:21:41    7:42     3:21:46
622   Edward Precht          M3539      103/736       45:33     1:36:19     2:26:57       54:08     3:21:04    7:42     3:21:46
623   Bob Kovell             M5054       28/417       44:01     1:33:52     2:26:59       54:24     3:21:22    7:42     3:21:47
624   James Poganski         M4044       90/711       47:43     1:40:20     2:32:13       49:00     3:21:12    7:42     3:21:48
625   Jerald Stiele          M1934     239/1532       45:30     1:36:24     2:29:03       52:09     3:21:11    7:42     3:21:49
626   Rick Jarema            M1934     240/1532       49:10     1:41:14     2:33:24       47:24     3:20:47    7:42     3:21:50
627   Gregory Stock          M4044       91/711       47:04     1:39:03     2:30:53       49:20     3:20:13    7:42     3:21:50
628   Dean Christensen       M5054       29/417       45:36     1:36:33     2:29:20       51:18     3:20:38    7:42     3:21:51
629   Murray Crane           M5054       30/417       47:27     1:40:27     2:33:22       47:53     3:21:15    7:43     3:21:54
630   Scott Miles            M4044       92/711       44:09     1:34:21     2:28:20       52:56     3:21:15    7:43     3:21:56
631   Daniel Jones           M4044       93/711       47:02     1:39:52     2:32:54       48:50     3:21:43    7:43     3:21:57
632   Rochelle Wirth         F4044       17/335       43:19     1:34:45     2:29:37       52:18     3:21:55    7:43     3:22:14
633   Matthew Gjersvik       M1934     241/1532       49:47     1:41:41     2:33:30       46:30     3:20:00    7:43     3:22:16
634   Derek Fritze           M1934     242/1532       43:45     1:33:28     2:27:36       54:16     3:21:52    7:43     3:22:17
635   Jack Olin              M4549       48/569       46:25     1:38:24     2:30:45       50:40     3:21:24    7:43     3:22:19
636   Robert Mcgrath         M4044       94/711       42:49     1:31:03     2:25:53       56:09     3:22:02    7:43     3:22:19
637   William Bernard        M3539      104/736       46:20     1:37:43     2:30:00       49:58     3:19:58    7:44     3:22:20
638   Randall Roseen         M1934     243/1532       44:30     1:35:44                             3:21:19    7:44     3:22:21
639   Brenda Zeck            F3539       18/390       46:32     1:38:47     2:32:23       48:49     3:21:11    7:44     3:22:22
640   Lori Mceluain          F1934      58/1385       44:49     1:36:07     2:29:40       52:03     3:21:42    7:44     3:22:28
641   Gregory Olson          M4044       95/711       48:24     1:42:44     2:36:03       46:04     3:22:07    7:44     3:22:31
642   Philip Sheridan        M1934     244/1532       48:45     1:42:58     2:34:52       46:17     3:21:09    7:44     3:22:32
643   James Winchell         M4044       96/711       45:38     1:37:23     2:30:11       50:47     3:20:57    7:44     3:22:35
644   Howard Mcrae           M5559        8/216       45:43     1:36:31     2:28:44       53:17     3:22:01    7:44     3:22:38
645   Aaron Werth            M1934     245/1532       44:23     1:35:44     2:30:14       51:50     3:22:04    7:44     3:22:38
646   Daryl Jensen           M4044       97/711       47:10     1:39:20     2:31:36       49:15     3:20:51    7:44     3:22:39
647   Andrew Madson          M1934     246/1532       47:40     1:38:41     2:32:11       49:24     3:21:34    7:44     3:22:40
648   Allan Mccormick        M4044       98/711       45:07     1:36:59     2:29:56       52:25     3:22:21    7:44     3:22:43
649   Benjamin Chiri         M1934     247/1532       46:48     1:37:29     2:31:28       48:39     3:20:06    7:45     3:22:48
650   David Grotzke          M5054       31/417       46:42     1:40:41     2:34:47       47:00     3:21:47    7:45     3:22:58
651   Katherine Hirschi      F3539       19/390       47:25     1:39:32     2:32:15       49:59     3:22:14    7:45     3:23:00
652   Luke Kelley            M4549       49/569       47:12     1:40:40     2:34:38       48:11     3:22:49    7:45     3:23:00
653   Ron Larsen             M4549       50/569       46:08     1:37:15     2:30:29       51:21     3:21:50    7:45     3:23:00
654   Matthew Painschab      M1218         5/34       45:13     1:36:09     2:31:02       50:09     3:21:10    7:45     3:23:01
655   Jessie Pickar          F1934      59/1385       44:59     1:37:50     2:32:28       49:58     3:22:25    7:45     3:23:02
656   Kevin Mahan            M4044       99/711       46:47     1:38:23     2:31:19       50:58     3:22:17    7:45     3:23:09
657   Jeffrey Kinziger       M1934     248/1532       44:33     1:33:23     2:28:59       53:37     3:22:36    7:45     3:23:10
658   Regan Cox              M3539      105/736       45:46     1:36:27     2:27:56       54:37     3:22:33    7:45     3:23:10
659   Christopher Patton     M4044      100/711       46:48     1:37:58     2:30:02       53:10     3:23:11    7:45     3:23:11
660   Matthew Patten         M1934     249/1532       42:32     1:32:13     2:28:58       53:57     3:22:54    7:46     3:23:13
661   Joe Gerard             M1934     250/1532       44:00     1:34:29     2:28:21       54:24     3:22:45    7:46     3:23:15
662   Janelle Lawler         F1934      60/1385       46:22     1:38:48     2:32:26       50:10     3:22:35    7:46     3:23:16
663   Steve Lampman          M5559        9/216       47:13     1:39:49     2:33:12       49:36     3:22:48    7:46     3:23:19
664   Allan Gill             M1934     251/1532       41:02     1:31:56     2:29:11       54:05     3:23:15    7:46     3:23:23
665   Neal Greseth           M1934     252/1532       43:26     1:33:19     2:26:23       56:32     3:22:55    7:46     3:23:25
666   Craig Pearthree        M4549       51/569       47:07     1:40:01     2:33:16       49:44     3:23:00    7:46     3:23:27
667   Karen Kleindl          F1934      61/1385       49:07     1:42:40     2:34:57       47:50     3:22:47    7:46     3:23:27
668   Keri Zweig             F1934      62/1385       49:06     1:42:41     2:34:56       47:51     3:22:47    7:46     3:23:28
669   William Haukoos        M1934     253/1532       44:43     1:34:35     2:24:09       58:52     3:23:00    7:46     3:23:29
670   Tim O'brien            M4549       52/569       44:43     1:36:40     2:31:11       52:18     3:23:29    7:46     3:23:31
671   Mark Stoffel           M4549       53/569       45:35     1:38:16     2:31:46       51:32     3:23:18    7:46     3:23:36
672   Mark Kohls             M4044      101/711       43:04     1:35:37     2:28:54       54:26     3:23:19    7:46     3:23:36
673   Shaun Anderson         M1934     254/1532       45:09     1:34:08     2:26:53       54:30     3:21:23    7:46     3:23:37
674   Karen Larson           F3539       20/390       45:39     1:36:23     2:31:49       51:19     3:23:08    7:47     3:23:46
675   John Blanchar          M5054       32/417       48:48     1:41:58     2:35:59       47:27     3:23:26    7:47     3:23:49
676   Matthew Sturdevant     M1934     255/1532       49:11     1:44:30     2:39:01       43:58     3:22:59    7:47     3:23:50
677   Kathie Schaus          F4044       18/335       46:56     1:39:29     2:33:14       50:06     3:23:19    7:47     3:23:52
678   Angela Wolkowski       F1934      63/1385       48:12     1:44:46     2:38:20       44:03     3:22:23    7:47     3:23:52
679   Michelle Andres        F1934      64/1385       44:47     1:36:50     2:31:47       51:36     3:23:22    7:47     3:23:53
680   David Leach            M1934     256/1532       44:58     1:36:42     2:31:13       51:21     3:22:34    7:47     3:23:54
681   Paul Krueger           M1934     257/1532       42:20     1:31:20     2:24:59       58:27     3:23:26    7:47     3:23:55
682   Steve Proeschel        M4044      102/711       46:30     1:38:57     2:32:28       51:06     3:23:33    7:47     3:23:56
683   Andrew Knopick         M1934     258/1532       47:35     1:38:16     2:29:53       49:15     3:19:07    7:47     3:23:58
684   Harold Wilson          M70UP         2/15       46:53     1:39:24     2:33:33       50:20     3:23:52    7:47     3:24:02
685   Matt Hartwig           M1934     259/1532       45:49     1:35:29     2:25:57       58:00     3:23:57    7:47     3:24:02
686   Joe Stasney            M4549       54/569       47:20     1:40:40     2:33:59       49:51     3:23:50    7:47     3:24:04
687   Joe Kelzer             M1934     260/1532       45:52     1:38:04     2:30:28       53:00     3:23:28    7:47     3:24:04
688   Brec Huseby            M3539      106/736       47:26     1:40:47     2:35:57       47:18     3:23:15    7:48     3:24:08
689   Kristine Carlston      F4044       19/335       47:52     1:40:34     2:35:11       48:24     3:23:34    7:48     3:24:08
690   Susan Hoban            F4044       20/335       42:51     1:34:07     2:30:17       53:34     3:23:51    7:48     3:24:13
691   Dennis Wheeler         M5054       33/417       44:48     1:36:06     2:30:45       53:12     3:23:57    7:48     3:24:14
692   Richard Babler         M1934     261/1532       46:05     1:36:22     2:27:29       56:26     3:23:54    7:48     3:24:15
693   Corey Brenner          M1934     262/1532       44:03     1:32:44     2:26:12       57:29     3:23:41    7:48     3:24:20
694   Benjamin Phipps        M1934     263/1532       54:50     1:49:55     2:39:47       44:36     3:24:22    7:48     3:24:22
695   Ryan Whitford          M1934     264/1532       42:40     1:29:39     2:23:15     1:01:01     3:24:16    7:48     3:24:23
696   Bob Lotz               M4044      103/711       45:38     1:36:38     2:29:26       54:24     3:23:50    7:48     3:24:28
697   Thomas Seguin          M1934     265/1532       44:26     1:34:52     2:28:39       53:27     3:22:05    7:48     3:24:30
698   Brian Miller           M1934     266/1532       40:42     1:29:16     2:24:25       59:38     3:24:02    7:49     3:24:31
699   Nathan Ziemski         M1934     267/1532       42:57     1:31:09     2:27:30       57:03     3:24:33    7:49     3:24:33
700   Audrey O'brien         F4044       21/335       42:39     1:30:49     2:25:56       58:33     3:24:29    7:49     3:24:36
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Nancy Rollins          F5559         2/41       44:54     1:36:46     2:31:32       52:58     3:24:29    7:49     3:24:36
702   Bryan Redemske         M1934     268/1532       46:48     1:38:21     2:30:41       52:35     3:23:15    7:49     3:24:40
703   Christopher Nei        M1934     269/1532       46:32     1:40:00     2:33:28       50:00     3:23:28    7:49     3:24:45
704   Dan Cohen              M1934     270/1532       46:33     1:40:00     2:33:28       50:01     3:23:28    7:49     3:24:45
705   Todd Kuglin            M3539      107/736       46:17     1:37:05     2:27:57       56:51     3:24:47    7:49     3:24:47
706   Patrick Zimmer         M1934     271/1532       49:06     1:41:12     2:33:43       49:01     3:22:43    7:49     3:24:53
707   Troy Green             M1934     272/1532       45:27     1:35:31     2:31:51       52:23     3:24:13    7:49     3:24:55
708   Tim Hank               M4044      104/711       46:21     1:37:37     2:30:12       53:46     3:23:57    7:49     3:24:56
709   Douglas Johnston       M3539      108/736       47:22     1:40:44     2:34:32       49:41     3:24:13    7:49     3:24:56
710   John Mccormick         M4044      105/711       47:25     1:39:47     2:33:07       50:23     3:23:29    7:50     3:24:59
711   Janet Gensler          F5054        4/121       46:24     1:38:49     2:33:43       50:58     3:24:40    7:50     3:25:02
712   William Pellico        M4044      106/711       44:50     1:36:49     2:30:37       53:44     3:24:20    7:50     3:25:03
713   Barbara Leininger      F5054        5/121       48:07     1:41:31     2:35:23       49:17     3:24:40    7:50     3:25:06
714   Braden Beam            M3539      109/736       45:46     1:36:45     2:31:22       53:18     3:24:39    7:50     3:25:07
715   Tommy Bramley          M1934     273/1532       50:13     1:40:34     2:32:04       50:56     3:22:59    7:50     3:25:07
716   Bradley Wright         M1934     274/1532       49:03     1:42:53     2:35:12       48:44     3:23:55    7:50     3:25:09
717   Kay Adamson            F1934      65/1385       46:03     1:37:30     2:31:43       52:56     3:24:39    7:50     3:25:10
718   Matt Pogodzinski       M1934     275/1532       42:37     1:33:28     2:32:39       52:27     3:25:05    7:50     3:25:13
719   Randy Back             M4044      107/711       47:44     1:40:59     2:35:39       49:14     3:24:52    7:50     3:25:19
720   Karl Stahl             M1934     276/1532       48:00     1:39:02     2:30:03       52:49     3:22:51    7:50     3:25:20
721   Ross Kohn              M4044      108/711       45:08     1:35:26     2:27:18       58:07     3:25:25    7:51     3:25:25
722   Hadly Eisenbeisz       M3539      110/736       45:36     1:36:49     2:31:04       53:06     3:24:10    7:51     3:25:31
723   Scott Jameson          M1934     277/1532       47:35     1:40:54     2:34:42       50:18     3:25:00    7:51     3:25:33
724   Hillary Gokey          F1934      66/1385       47:35     1:40:54     2:34:42       50:18     3:24:59    7:51     3:25:33
725   Mark Brown             M1934     278/1532       46:16     1:38:27     2:32:06       52:39     3:24:44    7:51     3:25:36
726   Ted Schultz            M1934     279/1532       43:27     1:33:41     2:30:06       54:24     3:24:30    7:51     3:25:37
727   Mark Slind             M4044      109/711       48:12     1:41:12     2:34:39       49:42     3:24:20    7:51     3:25:41
728   Marlo Crosby           F1934      67/1385       49:31     1:44:46     2:38:29       45:30     3:23:58    7:51     3:25:41
729   David Garcia           M1934     280/1532       47:18     1:40:22     2:34:24       49:28     3:23:52    7:51     3:25:43
730   Julie Glaeser          F4044       22/335       44:47     1:35:59     2:31:51       53:38     3:25:28    7:51     3:25:46
731   Philip Kean            M4044      110/711       48:07     1:40:11     2:34:16       50:29     3:24:44    7:51     3:25:47
732   Scott Jasper           M4044      111/711       46:29     1:38:59     2:33:32       51:56     3:25:27    7:51     3:25:48
733   Brian Becker           M1934     281/1532       45:08     1:33:45     2:29:29       55:26     3:24:55    7:51     3:25:49
734   Todd Reemtsma          M3539      111/736       46:06     1:37:22     2:29:47       50:46     3:20:32    7:52     3:25:55
735   Dawn Gray              F3539       21/390       46:11     1:38:07     2:32:54       52:49     3:25:43    7:52     3:25:57
736   David Wuest            M4044      112/711       46:54     1:37:33     2:30:40       53:35     3:24:14    7:52     3:25:59
737   Eric Beazley           M4044      113/711       47:39     1:41:18     2:34:01       50:08     3:24:09    7:52     3:26:02
738   Andrea Peavy           F1934      68/1385       46:13     1:39:08     2:33:51       51:21     3:25:12    7:52     3:26:06
739   Matt Evans             M3539      112/736       43:25     1:33:36     2:27:39       58:27     3:26:05    7:52     3:26:11
740   James Evans            M4044      114/711       43:25     1:33:36     2:27:39       58:27     3:26:06    7:52     3:26:12
741   Adam Mccullough        M1934     282/1532       45:12     1:36:09     2:31:01       53:22     3:24:23    7:52     3:26:14
742   Eric Dybing            M1934     283/1532       45:40     1:36:27     2:29:29       56:09     3:25:37    7:52     3:26:15
743   Howard Theis           M3539      113/736       42:06     1:32:18     2:27:51       57:54     3:25:44    7:52     3:26:15
744   Ricky Norrgard         M1934     284/1532       47:56     1:41:02     2:34:09       51:09     3:25:18    7:53     3:26:17
745   Robert Matlock         M1934     285/1532       45:25     1:36:11     2:30:47       54:54     3:25:41    7:53     3:26:19
746   Jerry Heaps            M4549       55/569       44:37     1:36:12     2:32:21       53:50     3:26:10    7:53     3:26:20
747   Robb Linnemanstons     M4549       56/569       44:29     1:35:02     2:26:47       58:52     3:25:38    7:53     3:26:21
748   Daniel Kippley         M4549       57/569       47:14     1:39:14     2:31:35       53:35     3:25:10    7:53     3:26:23
749   Dennis Daley           M3539      114/736       46:27     1:38:59     2:33:32       51:57     3:25:28    7:53     3:26:24
750   Steve Jurek            M4549       58/569       46:15     1:37:29     2:32:20       53:41     3:26:01    7:53     3:26:25
751   Mark Smith             M4044      115/711       45:10     1:36:54     2:30:08       55:41     3:25:48    7:53     3:26:31
752   Marty Erbes            M3539      115/736       43:54     1:32:32     2:22:07     1:04:27     3:26:34    7:53     3:26:34
753   Timothy Noel           M1934     286/1532       45:21     1:34:54     2:29:56       56:15     3:26:10    7:53     3:26:39
754   Peter Woolen           M3539      116/736       47:00     1:40:04     2:34:50       51:08     3:25:57    7:53     3:26:40
755   Lisa Clark             F1934      69/1385       47:11     1:40:15     2:33:56       51:11     3:25:07    7:53     3:26:41
756   Tony Loyd              M4044      116/711       46:59     1:39:34     2:33:32       52:09     3:25:40    7:54     3:26:44
757   Murthy Yenamandra      M1934     287/1532       47:03     1:39:29     2:32:38       53:03     3:25:40    7:54     3:26:48
758   Derek Johnson          M1934     288/1532       48:11     1:41:23     2:35:51       49:12     3:25:03    7:54     3:26:53
759   Mark Meierotto         M3539      117/736       48:34     1:43:50     2:38:39       47:08     3:25:47    7:54     3:26:55
760   Kevin Newman           M3539      118/736       44:32     1:33:43     2:26:26       59:56     3:26:21    7:54     3:26:58
761   Robert Rapacz          M5054       34/417       43:47     1:34:19     2:29:04       57:48     3:26:52    7:54     3:27:02
762   Grant Braasch          M1934     289/1532       48:53     1:43:55     2:37:59       48:19     3:26:18    7:54     3:27:03
763   Jon Melander           M5559       10/216                                                     3:27:04    7:54     3:27:04
764   Glenn Desrochers       M4044      117/711       45:29     1:35:46     2:28:37       58:07     3:26:43    7:54     3:27:07
765   Brian Tarrence         M3539      119/736       47:33     1:37:59     2:30:32       54:15     3:24:47    7:55     3:27:09
766   Barry Fischer          M1934     290/1532       40:35     1:29:06     2:30:59       55:56     3:26:55    7:55     3:27:12
767   Rick Skube             M4044      118/711       47:02     1:38:32     2:32:42       53:43     3:26:25    7:55     3:27:12
768   Alison Kuusisto        F1934      70/1385       49:04     1:44:18     2:39:29       46:37     3:26:06    7:55     3:27:15
769   Thomas Styrbicki       M3539      120/736       49:43     1:45:00     2:38:38       48:04     3:26:42    7:55     3:27:17
770   Ann Kowieski           F1934      71/1385       49:24     1:44:42     2:41:46       44:35     3:26:21    7:55     3:27:17
771   John Parod             M3539      121/736       48:39     1:42:46     2:37:09       49:47     3:26:56    7:55     3:27:22
772   Debra Schneider        F3539       22/390       45:46     1:36:33     2:32:05       55:16     3:27:20    7:55     3:27:25
773   Mark Brown             M4044      119/711       47:16     1:40:03     2:32:16       54:35     3:26:51    7:55     3:27:26
774   Monte Eastvold         M5054       35/417       46:28     1:37:37     2:33:32       52:59     3:26:31    7:55     3:27:27
775   Janet Park             F3539       23/390       46:01     1:38:23     2:32:21       54:27     3:26:48    7:55     3:27:29
776   Charles Kinzer Jr      M4044      120/711       41:14     1:32:03     2:31:39       54:41     3:26:20    7:55     3:27:30
777   John Ecker             M3539      122/736       51:29     1:43:41     2:36:22       48:02     3:24:23    7:55     3:27:31
778   Mark Knutson           M1934     291/1532       43:42     1:32:20     2:26:04     1:01:18     3:27:21    7:55     3:27:33
779   Keefe Russell          M1934     292/1532       46:47     1:38:34     2:31:58       55:36     3:27:33    7:55     3:27:33
780   Christopher Lynch      M1934     293/1532       50:03     1:43:31     2:35:59       49:17     3:25:16    7:55     3:27:33
781   David Suhr             M4044      121/711       48:39     1:42:46     2:37:55       49:14     3:27:08    7:55     3:27:34
782   Steven Otto            M4044      122/711       45:30     1:37:20     2:33:48       53:23     3:27:10    7:55     3:27:34
783   Michael Polivka        M3539      123/736       46:48     1:39:20     2:34:17       52:57     3:27:13    7:56     3:27:35
784   Kerry Sparks           M3539      124/736       47:13     1:39:19     2:34:16       52:58     3:27:13    7:56     3:27:36
785   Peter Huberty          M3539      125/736       46:52     1:41:54     2:37:12       49:58     3:27:09    7:56     3:27:40
786   Mark Mayry             M5054       36/417       44:37     1:36:26     2:30:36       56:50     3:27:25    7:56     3:27:43
787   Jeremy Beuch           M1934     294/1532       48:38     1:40:42     2:32:02       49:07     3:21:08    7:56     3:27:44
788   Nick Wetherall         M3539      126/736       52:35     1:45:36     2:37:34       49:17     3:26:51    7:56     3:27:44
789   Timothy Rozman         M1934     295/1532       45:47     1:34:38                             3:26:11    7:56     3:27:45
790   Mark Ahrenholz         M3539      127/736       48:48     1:40:03     2:31:27       56:19     3:27:46    7:56     3:27:46
791   Rick Daniels           M3539      128/736       46:56     1:39:28     2:32:52       54:23     3:27:14    7:56     3:27:46
792   John Everett           M4044      123/711       47:07     1:39:18     2:35:20       52:04     3:27:23    7:56     3:27:47
793   Sharon Clements        F3539       24/390       47:02     1:41:22     2:35:01       52:19     3:27:20    7:56     3:27:52
794   Danny Mann             M3539      129/736       48:56     1:44:04     2:38:34       48:44     3:27:18    7:56     3:27:54
795   Daniel Siebenaler      M4044      124/711       50:01     1:43:19     2:37:51       50:04     3:27:54    7:56     3:27:54
796   Scott Knight           M4044      125/711       44:35     1:34:53     2:30:25       56:58     3:27:22    7:56     3:27:56
797   Elizabeth Sorenson     F1934      72/1385       48:32     1:40:42     2:34:35       51:43     3:26:17    7:56     3:27:56
798   Matthew Bugbee         M1934     296/1532       48:58     1:43:55     2:37:52       48:53     3:26:44    7:56     3:27:57
799   Randall Webb           M4044      126/711       40:52     1:30:46     2:28:08       59:32     3:27:39    7:57     3:28:03
800   Gus Virkus             M5054       37/417       50:04     1:43:47     2:37:46       48:17     3:26:03    7:57     3:28:06
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Jeremy Friese          M1934     297/1532       47:26     1:39:11     2:32:00       54:12     3:26:12    7:57     3:28:07
802   Jim Zitzmann           M4549       59/569       47:55     1:41:25     2:35:15       47:16     3:22:31    7:57     3:28:08
803   Michael Borich         M1934     298/1532       46:56     1:41:15     2:34:14       49:16     3:23:30    7:57     3:28:11
804   Mark Syring            M1934     299/1532       46:52     1:40:09     2:34:26       52:46     3:27:12    7:57     3:28:14
805   Marisa Philion         F1934      73/1385       45:22     1:37:41     2:33:43       54:00     3:27:42    7:57     3:28:16
806   Dick Glatzmaier        M5054       38/417       44:31     1:37:57     2:33:53       54:07     3:28:00    7:57     3:28:19
807   Brian Nelson           M1934     300/1532       48:28     1:42:56     2:36:58       50:39     3:27:37    7:57     3:28:19
808   Barry Griffith         M1934     301/1532       48:29     1:42:56     2:36:58       50:39     3:27:37    7:57     3:28:19
809   Tim Matthews           M4044      127/711       47:27     1:41:01     2:36:25       51:17     3:27:42    7:57     3:28:23
810   David Solon            M3539      130/736       45:42     1:36:26     2:29:01       58:44     3:27:45    7:57     3:28:24
811   David Iacono           M4044      128/711       46:06     1:38:40     2:33:36       54:15     3:27:51    7:57     3:28:24
812   John Kohlstedt         M4549       60/569       51:18     1:46:00     2:39:18       47:38     3:26:56    7:57     3:28:25
813   Patrik Svensson        M1934     302/1532       50:18     1:44:38     2:39:44       47:20     3:27:03    7:57     3:28:26
814   Matt Schrader          M1934     303/1532       45:00     1:36:40     2:32:42       54:27     3:27:09    7:57     3:28:27
815   Timothy Wright         M3539      131/736       49:15     1:43:17     2:37:05       49:42     3:26:47    7:58     3:28:30
816   Timothy Donnelly       M4044      129/711       49:15     1:44:02     2:38:26       48:16     3:26:41    7:58     3:28:34
817   Michelle Bussmann      F3539       25/390       44:51     1:38:00     2:35:17       53:06     3:28:22    7:58     3:28:37
818   Kevin Torres           M4044      130/711       49:33     1:41:55     2:33:27       50:10     3:23:36    7:58     3:28:39
819   Brian Waterhouse       M5054       39/417       50:03     1:43:46     2:37:51       48:45     3:26:35    7:58     3:28:39
820   Michael Waterhouse     M4549       61/569       50:04     1:43:47     2:37:46       48:50     3:26:36    7:58     3:28:39
821   David Junge            M3539      132/736       47:51     1:39:26     2:33:08       53:53     3:27:01    7:58     3:28:40
822   Todd Bowlby            M1934     304/1532       45:39     1:38:09     2:33:25       53:31     3:26:55    7:58     3:28:44
823   Brian Robran           M1934     305/1532       49:05     1:44:18     2:37:58       48:23     3:26:21    7:58     3:28:47
824   Troy Eichers           M1934     306/1532       48:21     1:42:42     2:37:17       50:24     3:27:41    7:58     3:28:48
825   Nathan Regouski        M1934     307/1532       51:39     1:40:41     2:34:07       53:52     3:27:58    7:58     3:28:52
826   Judith Vitito          F1934      74/1385       46:54     1:40:03     2:35:04       52:03     3:27:07    7:59     3:28:54
827   Moses Koch             M1934     308/1532       49:32     1:44:24     2:38:31       48:54     3:27:25    7:59     3:28:55
828   Alan Hutson            M5054       40/417       41:07     1:27:38     2:29:10       59:13     3:28:22    7:59     3:28:56
829   Robert Meachum         M4044      131/711       46:53     1:40:08     2:33:57       52:48     3:26:45    7:59     3:28:56
830   Daniel Williams        M4549       62/569       48:35     1:42:26     2:36:12       49:53     3:26:05    7:59     3:28:58
831   Steven Chesterton      M4044      132/711       49:06     1:44:23     2:39:34       48:21     3:27:55    7:59     3:29:03
832   Brett Swensen          M3539      133/736       48:10     1:40:16     2:32:42       55:45     3:28:27    7:59     3:29:07
833   Daniel Smith           M5054       41/417       48:38     1:44:03     2:39:22       49:37     3:28:58    7:59     3:29:07
834   Don Grant              M1934     309/1532       45:38     1:36:31     2:30:29       58:02     3:28:30    7:59     3:29:09
835   Gary Whittington       M4549       63/569       47:01     1:41:51     2:37:12       50:46     3:27:58    7:59     3:29:14
836   David Helmick          M4044      133/711       45:57     1:37:49     2:31:07       57:28     3:28:34    7:59     3:29:16
837   David Culver           M4549       64/569       42:13     1:31:54     2:27:27     1:01:43     3:29:09    7:59     3:29:19
838   Michael Meyer          M3539      134/736       46:28     1:39:09     2:34:40       54:00     3:28:39    8:00     3:29:22
839   Monique Whitlock       F1934      75/1385       48:32     1:42:40     2:37:41       50:35     3:28:15    8:00     3:29:24
840   Patrick Gaffney        M4044      134/711       49:05     1:44:19     2:39:04       50:01     3:29:04    8:00     3:29:25
841   Keri Schricker         F1934      76/1385       49:29     1:43:24                             3:29:10    8:00     3:29:26
842   Ben Hadrich            M1934     310/1532       48:58     1:45:03                             3:28:08    8:00     3:29:27
843   Patrick Heyn           M5054       42/417       49:10     1:44:24     2:39:40       48:43     3:28:22    8:00     3:29:27
844   John Macbean           M1934     311/1532       44:37     1:34:30     2:32:34       56:21     3:28:54    8:00     3:29:29
845   Don Cumings            M4044      135/711       44:53     1:37:10     2:32:47       56:43     3:29:29    8:00     3:29:29
846   Paul Hammes            M4549       65/569       48:29     1:43:04     2:37:25       51:02     3:28:26    8:00     3:29:29
847   Wesley Turybury        M1934     312/1532       47:49     1:42:05     2:36:12       51:39     3:27:50    8:00     3:29:36
848   Kirk Walztoni          M1934     313/1532       47:48     1:42:04     2:36:11       51:40     3:27:50    8:00     3:29:36
849   David Langworthy       M3539      135/736       48:03     1:40:59     2:35:52       52:50     3:28:41    8:00     3:29:37
850   Mark Vanderstelt       M5559       11/216       46:59     1:39:45     2:34:44       54:16     3:29:00    8:00     3:29:37
851   Wade Grantham          M3539      136/736       45:55     1:40:03     2:35:54       53:32     3:29:26    8:00     3:29:39
852   Shawn Cilek            M1934     314/1532       47:39     1:42:32     2:37:34       49:07     3:26:40    8:00     3:29:40
853   Heidi Kimmel           F1934      77/1385       46:50     1:40:02     2:35:06       52:40     3:27:46    8:00     3:29:41
854   Brian Huang            M1934     315/1532       53:02     1:46:22     2:38:34       47:35     3:26:09    8:00     3:29:42
855   Louis Heidenreich      M3539      137/736       47:16     1:38:25     2:29:41       59:17     3:28:58    8:00     3:29:43
856   Alan Shank             M4549       66/569       47:53     1:42:57     2:39:02       50:40     3:29:41    8:01     3:29:50
857   Mo Khaz                M4044      136/711       47:53     1:40:15     2:34:23       53:32     3:27:54    8:01     3:29:51
858   Jay Coggins            M4044      137/711       42:43     1:29:52     2:26:17     1:03:27     3:29:43    8:01     3:29:51
859   Karen Schoenrock       F4044       23/335       48:12     1:42:45     2:37:25       51:05     3:28:30    8:01     3:29:51
860   Andrew Hively Johnson  M1934     316/1532       49:28     1:42:04     2:36:20       49:59     3:26:19    8:01     3:29:51
861   Bradley Weber          M1934     317/1532       49:29     1:44:52     2:39:44       49:14     3:28:57    8:01     3:29:52
862   Ronald Schuck          M4044      138/711       47:22     1:40:22     2:38:00       51:03     3:29:03    8:01     3:29:52
863   John Jones             M6569         1/29       46:36     1:41:09     2:36:47       52:38     3:29:24    8:01     3:29:54
864   Jackson Rhoades        M4044      139/711       49:05     1:43:52     2:39:33       49:17     3:28:49    8:01     3:29:54
865   Michael Schwartz       M4044      140/711       47:39     1:39:35     2:36:27       52:35     3:29:02    8:01     3:29:56
866   Garret Hagenbucher     M3539      138/736       46:17     1:38:02     2:32:44       56:03     3:28:46    8:01     3:29:58
867   Thomas Gale Jr         M1934     318/1532       48:38     1:42:45     2:38:10       50:25     3:28:34    8:01     3:29:58
868   Kyle Erickson          M1934     319/1532       48:06     1:42:08     2:37:49       51:00     3:28:48    8:01     3:29:59
869   Kurt Becker            M3539      139/736       41:51     1:29:25     2:26:45     1:03:16     3:30:00    8:01     3:30:00
870   Joel Skillings         M4044      141/711       44:35     1:34:51     2:26:43     1:02:47     3:29:30    8:01     3:30:04
871   Dan Kimmel             M5054       43/417       48:05     1:41:04     2:35:09       54:03     3:29:12    8:01     3:30:04
872   Jeanie Lubinsky        F4044       24/335       49:21     1:44:21     2:39:35       49:22     3:28:56    8:01     3:30:06
873   Vickie Mcgill          F1934      78/1385       46:49     1:38:23     2:32:31       56:49     3:29:19    8:01     3:30:06
874   Paul Berg              M3539      140/736       46:42     1:38:40     2:32:29       57:02     3:29:31    8:01     3:30:07
875   Doug Gehlhar           M4549       67/569       45:54     1:37:41     2:32:54       56:01     3:28:55    8:01     3:30:08
876   Jeremy Misener         M1934     320/1532       48:46     1:42:44     2:37:48       50:25     3:28:13    8:01     3:30:09
877   Timothy Smith          M3539      141/736       48:44     1:43:33     2:37:29       51:07     3:28:35    8:01     3:30:11
878   Richard Morgan         M5559       12/216       48:26     1:43:27     2:38:55       50:33     3:29:28    8:01     3:30:11
879   Nicholas Davis Jr      M3539      142/736       45:53     1:36:37     2:32:24       57:15     3:29:39    8:02     3:30:12
880   Mark Mccahill          M4549       68/569       50:15     1:45:01     2:39:36       48:41     3:28:16    8:02     3:30:13
881   Thomas Schmitt         M5559       13/216       46:22     1:38:25     2:34:08       55:36     3:29:43    8:02     3:30:15
882   Matthew Wagner         M1934     321/1532       50:31     1:43:50     2:36:24       50:30     3:26:54    8:02     3:30:17
883   Brigid Andrew          F1934      79/1385       49:04     1:44:29     2:39:46       49:26     3:29:12    8:02     3:30:17
884   Gene Bassette          M4549       69/569       48:26     1:42:04     2:36:57       51:38     3:28:34    8:02     3:30:18
885   Marcia Diederich       F1934      80/1385       48:38     1:42:58     2:37:34       51:54     3:29:28    8:02     3:30:19
886   Sara Hunter            F1934      81/1385       45:59     1:38:00     2:36:35       52:23     3:28:57    8:02     3:30:19
887   Michael Tapper         M4044      142/711       49:28     1:43:19     2:38:42       51:38     3:30:19    8:02     3:30:19
888   Robert Rutscher        M3539      143/736       46:24     1:39:04     2:35:41       54:34     3:30:14    8:02     3:30:20
889   Roger Sebert           M5559       14/216       47:23     1:40:14     2:35:43       51:34     3:27:17    8:02     3:30:20
890   Darris Blackford       M3539      144/736       49:13     1:44:25     2:39:42       49:40     3:29:21    8:02     3:30:21
891   Patrick Larry          M1934     322/1532       47:18     1:39:59     2:34:59       54:43     3:29:42    8:02     3:30:22
892   Aimee Lablonde         F1934      82/1385       48:12     1:42:30     2:37:32       51:03     3:28:34    8:02     3:30:25
893   Thomas Rasmussem       M4549       70/569       47:54     1:43:08     2:39:07       50:38     3:29:44    8:02     3:30:25
894   Ron Bickel             M6064         5/96       47:28     1:41:12     2:36:30       53:43     3:30:12    8:02     3:30:27
895   Bradley Milbeck        M4044      143/711       42:34     1:30:36     2:26:51     1:03:18     3:30:08    8:02     3:30:28
896   Brian Hanson           M1934     323/1532       43:49     1:34:32     2:33:11       56:38     3:29:48    8:02     3:30:28
897   Sara Sjoberg           F1934      83/1385       45:10     1:38:37     2:35:30       54:07     3:29:37    8:02     3:30:29
898   Troy Anderson          M1934     324/1532       44:41     1:34:53     2:28:11     1:01:49     3:30:00    8:02     3:30:30
899   Gregory Ossanna        M3539      145/736       45:39     1:38:27     2:35:55       54:21     3:30:16    8:02     3:30:30
900   Daniel Hyland          M1934     325/1532       45:08     1:35:27     2:28:54     1:00:42     3:29:36    8:02     3:30:32
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901   Keith Johnson          M4044      144/711       49:09     1:42:26     2:35:49       53:57     3:29:45    8:02     3:30:35
902   Troy Misko             M1934     326/1532       46:48     1:40:55     2:36:24       53:10     3:29:33    8:02     3:30:36
903   Caitlin Hiedeman       F1218         1/29       49:25     1:44:17     2:39:01       50:50     3:29:51    8:03     3:30:39
904   Dave Curry             M4044      145/711       47:11     1:40:40     2:36:04       54:26     3:30:29    8:03     3:30:40
905   Josh Kermisch          M1934     327/1532       51:52     1:49:53     2:45:38       43:49     3:29:26    8:03     3:30:41
906   Richard Schroeder      M3539      146/736       45:52     1:38:09     2:34:24       53:55     3:28:18    8:03     3:30:43
907   Thomas Andrews         M4549       71/569       47:41     1:42:31     2:38:20       51:59     3:30:19    8:03     3:30:44
908   Jay Monson             M1934     328/1532       46:47     1:40:36     2:37:19       52:21     3:29:40    8:03     3:30:44
909   Micah Adams            M1934     329/1532       41:19     1:30:50     2:32:46       57:24     3:30:09    8:03     3:30:47
910   James Makepeace        M1934     330/1532       45:39     1:38:28     2:37:03       52:22     3:29:24    8:03     3:30:47
911   Mark Johnsrud          M4044      146/711       48:38     1:43:56     2:39:23       50:42     3:30:05    8:03     3:30:49
912   Sarah Hesselmann       F1934      84/1385       49:24     1:44:49     2:40:26       49:28     3:29:53    8:03     3:30:50
913   Bruce Herbst           M3539      147/736       49:09     1:44:49     2:38:27       51:07     3:29:33    8:03     3:30:51
914   Dennis Nduli           M1934     331/1532       41:12     1:32:45     2:33:11       57:24     3:30:35    8:03     3:30:51
915   Susan Frye             F1934      85/1385       48:30     1:42:26     2:37:32       51:18     3:28:50    8:03     3:30:54
916   Nathan Friday          M1934     332/1532       43:52     1:34:52     2:31:56       58:13     3:30:09    8:03     3:30:55
917   Daniel Griep           M4044      147/711       46:30     1:39:21     2:36:29       54:04     3:30:33    8:03     3:30:56
918   Neil Sackerson         M1934     333/1532       43:53     1:34:52     2:31:57       58:17     3:30:14    8:03     3:30:59
919   Arnie Kinnunen         M3539      148/736       45:40     1:36:39     2:32:10       58:10     3:30:20    8:03     3:31:03
920   Kevin Prairie          M1934     334/1532       48:12     1:41:13     2:35:58       53:02     3:29:00    8:03     3:31:04
921   Wade Lillegard         M4549       72/569       48:39     1:43:38     2:39:28       50:57     3:30:24    8:04     3:31:07
922   Haakon Midness         M1934     335/1532       46:38     1:40:00     2:37:12       53:02     3:30:13    8:04     3:31:12
923   Roger Hart             M5559       15/216       46:41     1:39:33     2:34:10       56:22     3:30:32    8:04     3:31:13
924   Jen Riewe              F1934      86/1385       50:14     1:45:54     2:40:57       49:01     3:29:58    8:04     3:31:13
925   Paul Stein             M4549       73/569       49:11     1:44:24     2:39:53       50:19     3:30:11    8:04     3:31:18
926   Laurie Kocanda         F1934      87/1385       47:25     1:39:48     2:35:16       55:16     3:30:32    8:04     3:31:20
927   Bob Horrisberger       M5054       44/417       49:08     1:43:52     2:39:06       51:51     3:30:57    8:04     3:31:22
928   Lars Johnson           M4044      148/711       44:59     1:36:29     2:32:03       57:15     3:29:18    8:04     3:31:22
929   Gregory Strock         M1934     336/1532       43:56     1:33:52     2:27:09     1:03:37     3:30:46    8:04     3:31:26
930   John Aronson           M5559       16/216       48:38     1:42:46     2:38:21       52:42     3:31:03    8:04     3:31:29
931   Steven Hackel          M4044      149/711       44:19     1:33:50     2:31:08     1:00:07     3:31:15    8:05     3:31:32
932   Dane Anderson          M1934     337/1532       43:47     1:33:19     2:29:59     1:00:49     3:30:48    8:05     3:31:35
933   Mark Yuska             M1934     338/1532       46:33     1:38:54     2:33:03       57:48     3:30:50    8:05     3:31:35
934   Heather Fitzloff       F1934      88/1385       49:22     1:44:19     2:39:08       51:45     3:30:52    8:05     3:31:36
935   Mark Jacobs            M1934     339/1532       49:49     1:44:57     2:39:56       49:25     3:29:20    8:05     3:31:38
936   Peter Richter          M3539      149/736       49:34     1:45:46     2:41:36       48:01     3:29:36    8:05     3:31:43
937   Robert Kretchmer       M5054       45/417       47:17     1:41:22     2:38:42       52:08     3:30:49    8:05     3:31:43
938   Paul Jaeger            M3539      150/736       44:35     1:36:34     2:33:25       56:43     3:30:07    8:05     3:31:44
939   Jim Boatman            M4549       74/569       42:13     1:30:44     2:26:53     1:04:41     3:31:34    8:05     3:31:47
940   Alan Lybeck            M3539      151/736       45:18     1:35:46     2:28:17     1:03:10     3:31:26    8:05     3:31:49
941   Randy Holleschau       M3539      152/736       44:37     1:34:15     2:27:50     1:03:15     3:31:04    8:05     3:31:50
942   Charles Meachum        M4044      150/711       46:53     1:40:08     2:33:57       55:43     3:29:39    8:05     3:31:50
943   Gary Nansen            M5054       46/417       48:12     1:40:55     2:36:36       54:15     3:30:51    8:05     3:31:51
944   Judson Ott             M4044      151/711       48:45     1:43:34     2:37:38       52:38     3:30:16    8:05     3:31:51
945   Dawn Long              F4549        8/188       49:15     1:44:27     2:39:46       51:06     3:30:52    8:05     3:31:51
946   Jeffrey Eichten        M1934     340/1532       48:34     1:43:27     2:39:56       50:12     3:30:07    8:05     3:31:53
947   Dan Nalepka            M4549       75/569       45:57     1:38:29     2:35:18       56:28     3:31:45    8:05     3:31:53
948   Gregory Skolaski       M4549       76/569       45:28     1:36:58     2:34:09       56:48     3:30:56    8:05     3:31:54
949   Troy Wigton            M1934     341/1532       51:30     1:49:15     2:44:11       46:22     3:30:33    8:05     3:31:54
950   Andrew Lacko           M1934     342/1532       48:53     1:43:30     2:37:57       52:37     3:30:33    8:05     3:31:55
951   Bryant Ekstrom         M3539      153/736       49:14     1:44:29     2:39:42       51:13     3:30:55    8:06     3:31:58
952   David Hopkins          M3539      154/736       50:01     1:45:08     2:39:54       52:01     3:31:55    8:06     3:32:01
953   Nathaniel Griffin      M1934     343/1532       48:12     1:41:13     2:35:59       53:59     3:29:58    8:06     3:32:02
954   David Barbee           M1934     344/1532       44:56     1:35:19     2:30:23     1:00:45     3:31:08    8:06     3:32:02
955   Daniel Stein           M1934     345/1532       49:11     1:45:40     2:41:11       49:47     3:30:58    8:06     3:32:03
956   Peter Ranalli          M4549       77/569       47:35                                         3:31:46    8:06     3:32:03
957   Patrick Markey         M1934     346/1532       47:15     1:41:31     2:41:10       50:02     3:31:12    8:06     3:32:03
958   Susan Engelhart        F1934      89/1385       47:59     1:41:25     2:38:12       51:59     3:30:10    8:06     3:32:04
959   Beth Henriksen         F4549        9/188       47:16     1:40:16     2:34:45       56:27     3:31:11    8:06     3:32:06
960   Gea Miller             F1934      90/1385       52:36     1:47:05     2:42:11       49:03     3:31:14    8:06     3:32:06
961   Tammy Hunter           F4044       25/335       47:22     1:41:45     2:38:28       52:53     3:31:21    8:06     3:32:09
962   Tim Schrom             M1934     347/1532       51:30     1:43:57     2:39:07       51:31     3:30:37    8:06     3:32:10
963   Kevin Mastaw           M3539      155/736       50:36     1:44:55     2:38:49       51:07     3:29:55    8:06     3:32:11
964   Amy Burns              F1934      91/1385       48:13     1:43:01     2:39:54       50:14     3:30:07    8:06     3:32:11
965   Mark Mcguire           M1934     348/1532       46:57     1:40:24     2:35:06       55:39     3:30:45    8:06     3:32:14
966   David Labno            M1934     349/1532       43:52     1:34:31     2:31:41       59:11     3:30:51    8:06     3:32:14
967   Scott Lammers          M1934     350/1532       43:33     1:33:16     2:29:44     1:00:55     3:30:39    8:06     3:32:16
968   Sean Smith             M1934     351/1532       49:33     1:43:58     2:39:20       50:06     3:29:26    8:06     3:32:17
969   Douglas Brandt         M5559       17/216       49:31     1:44:03     2:39:20       53:00     3:32:19    8:06     3:32:19
970   Terrence Polich        M1934     352/1532       46:41     1:40:49     2:36:25       54:08     3:30:32    8:06     3:32:20
971   Donald Aamodt          M5054       47/417       48:12     1:42:23     2:38:17       51:52     3:30:08    8:06     3:32:23
972   Lynwood Brewer         M4044      152/711       51:30     1:48:08     2:41:15       49:40     3:30:54    8:07     3:32:23
973   Kevin Mcclellan        M4549       78/569       49:59     1:43:18     2:37:55       53:11     3:31:05    8:07     3:32:29
974   Christopher Griggs     M5559       18/216       47:59     1:41:33     2:38:04       53:22     3:31:26    8:07     3:32:31
975   Damian Hanft           M1934     353/1532       47:56     1:39:40     2:34:37       54:58     3:29:35    8:07     3:32:33
976   Michael Staloch        M4044      153/711       47:09     1:38:37     2:33:14       58:40     3:31:54    8:07     3:32:35
977   Janell Rook            F1934      92/1385       46:09     1:38:09     2:34:38       56:15     3:30:52    8:07     3:32:38
978   Duane Lee              M4549       79/569       45:40     1:36:28     2:29:08     1:02:59     3:32:06    8:07     3:32:43
979   Andriette Wickstrom    F4549       10/188       44:30     1:37:53     2:37:53       54:48     3:32:41    8:07     3:32:43
980   Jake Loesch            M1934     354/1532       47:49     1:42:11     2:38:31       53:04     3:31:34    8:07     3:32:43
981   Doug Krohn             M4549       80/569       45:46     1:36:37     2:33:42       58:30     3:32:12    8:07     3:32:45
982   Joseph Roth            M3539      156/736       45:46     1:36:40     2:34:13       57:59     3:32:12    8:07     3:32:45
983   Teresa Anderson        F1934      93/1385       48:34     1:43:17     2:39:38       52:55     3:32:33    8:07     3:32:47
984   Andrew Neitzel         M1934     355/1532       47:48     1:42:12     2:38:31       53:16     3:31:47    8:08     3:32:56
985   Karl Hanson            M1934     356/1532       49:51     1:44:28     2:39:48       50:47     3:30:34    8:08     3:32:58
986   David Wrolstad         M4044      154/711       44:25     1:38:06     2:37:09       55:33     3:32:42    8:08     3:32:59
987   Leigh Smith            M4044      155/711       43:59     1:37:39     2:35:35       57:20     3:32:55    8:08     3:33:00
988   David Dietrich         M4549       81/569       43:04     1:35:01     2:32:53     1:00:00     3:32:52    8:08     3:33:02
989   Joseph Hietala         M3539      157/736       46:28     1:38:55     2:34:59       57:40     3:32:39    8:08     3:33:03
990   William Lawson         M1934     357/1532       47:52     1:41:00     2:36:01       55:17     3:31:18    8:08     3:33:05
991   Janus Butcher          M4044      156/711       48:39     1:44:48     2:39:28       52:54     3:32:22    8:08     3:33:05
992   Patsy Foster Bolton    F4044       26/335       49:30     1:45:41     2:39:20       51:35     3:30:55    8:08     3:33:05
993   Herbert Jarrell        M5559       19/216       46:50     1:41:22     2:39:10       53:46     3:32:56    8:08     3:33:06
994   Gary Fruland           M4549       82/569       47:55     1:40:28     2:35:13       56:30     3:31:42    8:08     3:33:07
995   Paul Fuchsel           M4549       83/569       48:36     1:44:04     2:40:19       52:39     3:32:58    8:08     3:33:08
996   Thomas Newcomer        M4549       84/569       49:25     1:43:53     2:39:43       52:30     3:32:13    8:08     3:33:09
997   Tara Biltoft           F1934      94/1385       49:23     1:43:33     2:39:36       50:27     3:30:03    8:08     3:33:10
998   Laura Van Cleave       F4549       11/188       49:36     1:44:38     2:41:14       50:47     3:32:01    8:08     3:33:12
999   Ed Lauer               M5054       48/417       49:37     1:44:29     2:39:44       52:27     3:32:11    8:08     3:33:13
1000  Tracy Olson            F1934      95/1385       46:35     1:40:26     2:37:56       54:22     3:32:18    8:08     3:33:13
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Stephanie Ratner       F1934      96/1385       49:42     1:44:39     2:39:12       51:47     3:30:59    8:08     3:33:14
1002  Chad Shilson           M1934     358/1532       46:18     1:38:45     2:36:12       56:00     3:32:11    8:08     3:33:14
1003  Scott Burton           M3539      158/736       46:01     1:38:39     2:38:09       54:46     3:32:54    8:08     3:33:15
1004  Jared Sroboda          M1934     359/1532       42:04     1:29:43     2:27:12     1:05:44     3:32:55    8:09     3:33:16
1005  James Gardner Jr       M3539      159/736       46:28     1:39:00     2:35:26       56:55     3:32:21    8:09     3:33:16
1006  Gregory Dunn           M3539      160/736       50:29     1:47:15     2:44:33       47:01     3:31:34    8:09     3:33:19
1007  Kevin Broadbent        M1934     360/1532       42:45     1:33:10     2:32:41     1:00:11     3:32:52    8:09     3:33:19
1008  Kip Hoffer             M4549       85/569       48:13     1:41:49     2:37:55       54:26     3:32:21    8:09     3:33:20
1009  Dawn Lyngen            F1934      97/1385       49:09     1:44:23     2:39:41       52:34     3:32:15    8:09     3:33:20
1010  Charles Hertz          M6064         6/96       47:28     1:41:23     2:37:35       55:04     3:32:38    8:09     3:33:21
1011  Michael Olson          M1934     361/1532                                                     3:33:21    8:09     3:33:21
1012  Michael Svir           M1934     362/1532       44:06     1:34:43     2:32:12       59:45     3:31:56    8:09     3:33:22
1013  Donna Koeppl           F4044       27/335       49:24     1:44:32     2:39:25       53:05     3:32:30    8:09     3:33:25
1014  Leslie Page            F1934      98/1385       48:21     1:42:25     2:38:59       52:47     3:31:45    8:09     3:33:27
1015  Curtis Ruston          M6064         7/96       50:03     1:43:04     2:37:11       51:45     3:28:56    8:09     3:33:29
1016  Anita Axt              F4044       28/335       52:38     1:49:00     2:43:33       49:05     3:32:38    8:09     3:33:30
1017  Denise Rahne           F1934      99/1385       47:41     1:41:25     2:38:09       53:29     3:31:37    8:09     3:33:33
1018  Christine Burden       F1934     100/1385       49:12     1:44:29     2:40:23       52:05     3:32:28    8:09     3:33:34
1019  Bruce Heyl             M4044      157/711       46:06     1:36:37     2:32:04     1:00:48     3:32:52    8:09     3:33:36
1020  Richard Thrasher       M3539      161/736       47:27     1:41:41     2:39:41       53:24     3:33:04    8:09     3:33:37
1021  Ethan Knuti            M1934     363/1532       49:42     1:45:11     2:40:31       52:42     3:33:13    8:09     3:33:37
1022  Gregory Kleindl        M5054       49/417       48:37     1:44:39     2:39:56       53:07     3:33:03    8:09     3:33:41
1023  David Pearson          M4549       86/569       47:04     1:41:26     2:37:07       54:24     3:31:31    8:10     3:33:42
1024  Glen Hill              M5054       50/417       47:40     1:41:58     2:38:34       54:43     3:33:16    8:10     3:33:42
1025  Fred Defina            M4549       87/569       47:04     1:41:26     2:37:07       54:24     3:31:31    8:10     3:33:42
1026  Perry Tilley           M4044      158/711       47:45     1:42:53     2:38:41       54:24     3:33:04    8:10     3:33:42
1027  James Swigart          M1934     364/1532       49:18     1:43:44     2:39:08       52:43     3:31:50    8:10     3:33:43
1028  Mike Muyres            M5559       20/216       46:46     1:40:53     2:37:55       55:42     3:33:37    8:10     3:33:45
1029  Paula Stromme          F1934     101/1385       48:05     1:41:52     2:37:38       55:47     3:33:24    8:10     3:33:46
1030  Bradley Hickerson      M3539      162/736       48:04     1:41:51     2:37:37       55:47     3:33:24    8:10     3:33:46
1031  Timothy Leonard        M3539      163/736       48:37     1:42:55     2:38:14       52:59     3:31:13    8:10     3:33:47
1032  Donn Branstrator       M3539      164/736       47:40     1:39:51     2:33:34       57:17     3:30:51    8:10     3:33:50
1033  Randy Verkerke         M5054       51/417       47:59     1:43:26     2:40:27       53:11     3:33:37    8:10     3:33:51
1034  Patrick Loebach        M3539      165/736       45:39     1:36:26     2:30:20     1:02:57     3:33:17    8:10     3:33:53
1035  Paul Stangl            M4044      159/711       43:32     1:32:26     2:35:53       57:56     3:33:48    8:10     3:33:55
1036  Michael Almquist       M1934     365/1532       46:55     1:41:40     2:38:43       55:02     3:33:44    8:10     3:33:56
1037  Michael Treder         M1218         6/34       49:07     1:43:35     2:37:54       54:56     3:32:49    8:10     3:33:57
1038  Paul Schuurman         M4044      160/711       49:07     1:44:15     2:39:43       53:17     3:32:59    8:10     3:33:59
1039  Adam Schwartz Lowe     M1934     366/1532       45:43     1:36:32     2:33:35       59:52     3:33:26    8:10     3:34:02
1040  Robert Olson           M1934     367/1532       46:43     1:38:58     2:35:22       56:55     3:32:17    8:10     3:34:02
1041  Justin Cafourek        M1934     368/1532       49:32     1:41:52     2:36:39       53:18     3:29:57    8:10     3:34:03
1042  Jim Sewick             M4549       88/569       49:06     1:44:24     2:40:11       52:45     3:32:55    8:10     3:34:03
1043  Jennifer Cockerill     F1934     102/1385       49:12     1:44:28     2:39:44       53:19     3:33:02    8:10     3:34:04
1044  Scott Pedersen         M3539      166/736       47:38     1:41:08     2:36:50       56:01     3:32:50    8:10     3:34:06
1045  Lee Stauffacher        M6064         8/96       48:39     1:45:51     2:41:41       51:56     3:33:37    8:11     3:34:08
1046  Tony Ferguson          M4044      161/711       46:51     1:40:52     2:37:23       56:11     3:33:33    8:11     3:34:10
1047  Todd Mckeever          M4044      162/711       44:28     1:34:27     2:29:29     1:04:30     3:33:59    8:11     3:34:10
1048  Daniel Stark           M5054       52/417       47:55     1:43:11     2:39:14       54:09     3:33:23    8:11     3:34:19
1049  Leah Bower             F1934     103/1385       48:19     1:43:04     2:39:13       54:01     3:33:13    8:11     3:34:23
1050  Cary Segall            M5054       53/417       54:38     1:51:57     2:47:40       46:42     3:34:21    8:11     3:34:24
1051  Kathy Kimble Robatcek  F4044       29/335       47:05     1:41:30     2:40:00       53:37     3:33:36    8:11     3:34:26
1052  Laura Korth            F1934     104/1385       49:54     1:45:17     2:40:52       53:35     3:34:27    8:11     3:34:26
1053  Greg Bernard           M1934     369/1532       46:19     1:37:05     2:35:18       59:26     3:34:43    8:12     3:34:43
1054  Daryl Swan             M1934     370/1532       45:16     1:37:54     2:37:18       56:36     3:33:54    8:12     3:34:47
1055  Leland Netterlund      M5054       54/417       47:11     1:40:02     2:37:10       54:54     3:32:03    8:12     3:34:47
1056  Troy Hutchinson        M1934     371/1532       49:05     1:44:09     2:40:34       53:14     3:33:48    8:12     3:34:47
1057  Dean Lehmkuhler        M1934     372/1532       48:48     1:42:01     2:38:38       53:57     3:32:35    8:12     3:34:50
1058  Frank Lorsbach         M5559       21/216       49:01     1:43:44     2:40:58       53:30     3:34:28    8:12     3:34:51
1059  David Pipho            M1934     373/1532       53:57     1:52:05     2:47:07       44:32     3:31:39    8:12     3:34:52
1060  Charles Malm           M4044      163/711       44:04     1:36:44     2:37:37       57:09     3:34:46    8:12     3:34:53
1061  Dale Duthoy            M4549       89/569       49:08     1:43:52     2:39:06       55:26     3:34:31    8:12     3:34:56
1062  Tim Malinoski          M4044      164/711       47:18     1:40:16     2:35:18       57:02     3:32:20    8:12     3:34:58
1063  Barbara Jewell         F4549       12/188       44:15     1:36:23     2:34:31     1:00:29     3:34:59    8:13     3:35:04
1064  Erica Visto            F1934     105/1385       49:22     1:44:19     2:39:33       54:48     3:34:20    8:13     3:35:04
1065  Bruce Anderson         M4549       90/569       50:45     1:45:59     2:41:48       52:25     3:34:13    8:13     3:35:09
1066  Ryan Olson             M1934     374/1532       49:09     1:44:23     2:39:37       54:27     3:34:04    8:13     3:35:09
1067  Scott Nelson           M4549       91/569       48:48     1:42:14     2:36:05       54:19     3:30:24    8:13     3:35:12
1068  Julie Hull             F1934     106/1385       47:47     1:41:21     2:39:26       54:18     3:33:44    8:13     3:35:12
1069  James Lenway           M5054       55/417       49:33     1:45:17     2:42:44       50:34     3:33:18    8:13     3:35:14
1070  Dean Tenney            M4044      165/711       49:17     1:44:42     2:41:08       52:29     3:33:36    8:13     3:35:14
1071  Mark Gaffney           M4044      166/711       49:11     1:45:06     2:41:46       53:08     3:34:53    8:13     3:35:15
1072  Allen Hoepner          M4549       92/569       50:34     1:44:12     2:41:05       52:09     3:33:13    8:13     3:35:25
1073  Zachary Lanham         M1934     375/1532       49:17     1:44:29     2:40:17       54:18     3:34:34    8:13     3:35:26
1074  Mark Ries              M3539      167/736       46:22     1:39:53     2:37:48       56:28     3:34:15    8:14     3:35:28
1075  John Hopkins           M6064         9/96       47:14     1:42:11     2:39:39       55:44     3:35:23    8:14     3:35:30
1076  Greg Williamson        M4549       93/569       48:59     1:44:34     2:39:57       54:39     3:34:35    8:14     3:35:34
1077  Bob Musselman          M5054       56/417       48:53     1:44:27     2:40:16       54:20     3:34:36    8:14     3:35:38
1078  John Snidarich         M4044      167/711       45:02     1:37:06     2:36:42       58:48     3:35:30    8:14     3:35:39
1079  Christopher Dose       M3539      168/736       48:37     1:41:57     2:37:45       56:43     3:34:27    8:14     3:35:40
1080  James Seymour          M1934     376/1532       44:47     1:33:10     2:30:01     1:03:26     3:33:26    8:14     3:35:41
1081  Cecil Earley           M4549       94/569       50:05     1:45:08     2:40:49       51:37     3:32:26    8:14     3:35:43
1082  Janalee Fadness        F3539       26/390       47:56     1:43:24     2:40:10       54:52     3:35:01    8:14     3:35:44
1083  Thomas Bohlinger       M4549       95/569       45:36     1:37:22     2:31:41     1:02:36     3:34:17    8:14     3:35:44
1084  Jerry Jones            M4044      168/711       43:26     1:33:49     2:28:38     1:06:54     3:35:31    8:14     3:35:46
1085  Elaine Eggleston       F1934     107/1385       50:07     1:47:38     2:43:55       50:28     3:34:23    8:14     3:35:46
1086  Ted Hewes              M4044      169/711       47:07     1:41:02     2:39:04       55:10     3:34:14    8:14     3:35:49
1087  Werner Dambach         M4549       96/569       48:56     1:44:05     2:40:54       53:43     3:34:36    8:14     3:35:50
1088  William Scott Jr       M5054       57/417       49:26     1:44:21     2:42:05       52:39     3:34:43    8:14     3:35:50
1089  Mark Hendrickson       M3539      169/736       50:07     1:46:26     2:42:17       52:02     3:34:18    8:14     3:35:52
1090  Nicole Lang            F1934     108/1385       50:55     1:48:05     2:45:10       49:31     3:34:41    8:14     3:35:52
1091  Emily Gerber           F1934     109/1385       45:46     1:40:29     2:40:02       54:21     3:34:23    8:15     3:35:53
1092  Patty Mcnamara Nelson  F3539       27/390       48:27     1:44:24     2:41:31       54:04     3:35:34    8:15     3:35:54
1093  Timothy Johnson        M1934     377/1532       41:04     1:36:29     2:36:10       59:29     3:35:38    8:15     3:35:56
1094  Amy Schroeder          F3539       28/390       50:03     1:46:08     2:42:59       50:38     3:33:37    8:15     3:35:57
1095  Jeffrey Springer       M1934     378/1532       49:40     1:43:39     2:38:00       56:36     3:34:36    8:15     3:35:58
1096  Dave St Martin         M1934     379/1532       46:34     1:39:44     2:37:59       56:35     3:34:33    8:15     3:35:59
1097  Brian Gowling          M1934     380/1532       48:04     1:42:16     2:40:05       54:03     3:34:08    8:15     3:36:03
1098  Craig Carlson          M3539      170/736       52:14     1:49:18     2:45:28       49:18     3:34:45    8:15     3:36:04
1099  Mick Justin            M5559       22/216       48:40     1:44:28     2:40:39       53:42     3:34:21    8:15     3:36:06
1100  Glen Voelker           M4549       97/569       43:40     1:33:28     2:32:27     1:00:43     3:33:10    8:15     3:36:09
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1101  Michael Willets        M5054       58/417       49:19     1:45:51     2:42:28       52:43     3:35:11    8:15     3:36:09
1102  Thomas Smith           M1934     381/1532       53:40     1:48:51     2:43:41       51:28     3:35:08    8:15     3:36:13
1103  Jill Samolinski        F1934     110/1385       50:27     1:46:03     2:42:25       52:04     3:34:28    8:15     3:36:15
1104  Daniel Musielewicz     M4044      170/711       48:49     1:44:16     2:41:34       53:41     3:35:14    8:16     3:36:19
1105  Sean Gormley           M4044      171/711       49:00     1:45:07     2:41:29       53:46     3:35:15    8:16     3:36:21
1106  Patrick Brickson       M1934     382/1532       47:38     1:42:09     2:39:08       56:30     3:35:38    8:16     3:36:23
1107  Benjamin Eilers        M1218         7/34       55:01     1:50:59     2:43:36       46:56     3:30:31    8:16     3:36:23
1108  Keith Tvedten          M5054       59/417       48:19     1:43:04     2:38:15       57:55     3:36:09    8:16     3:36:24
1109  Steven Meyer           M4044      172/711       48:01     1:42:52                             3:33:25    8:16     3:36:24
1110  David Miller           M3539      171/736       50:05     1:43:14     2:40:08       54:11     3:34:19    8:16     3:36:29
1111  Ted Nordberg           M4044      173/711       49:18     1:43:28     2:37:41       57:50     3:35:30    8:16     3:36:30
1112  Barbara Budahl         F4549       13/188       49:32     1:45:17     2:42:45       51:50     3:34:34    8:16     3:36:31
1113  John Ellingson         M3539      172/736       46:02     1:38:35     2:34:13     1:01:31     3:35:44    8:16     3:36:32
1114  Scott Mevissen         M4044      174/711       48:47     1:43:48     2:39:08       55:20     3:34:27    8:16     3:36:32
1115  R Gillmer              M3539      173/736       48:37     1:43:24     2:39:32       55:48     3:35:20    8:16     3:36:35
1116  David Gaukler          M4549       98/569       48:57     1:44:13     2:39:50       54:23     3:34:13    8:16     3:36:36
1117  John Raitor            M4044      175/711       48:07     1:39:36     2:33:57     1:00:31     3:34:28    8:16     3:36:37
1118  Wendy Lutter           F3539       29/390       44:10     1:36:50     2:37:55       58:24     3:36:18    8:16     3:36:37
1119  Jim Browning           M1934     383/1532       49:05     1:42:18     2:38:57       55:49     3:34:46    8:16     3:36:38
1120  Thomas Hall            M3539      174/736       48:58     1:43:12     2:38:09       57:45     3:35:53    8:16     3:36:38
1121  Laura Anderson         F1934     111/1385       47:04     1:41:45     2:41:03       54:53     3:35:55    8:16     3:36:40
1122  Lisa Mach              F1934     112/1385       48:35     1:43:52     2:40:20       53:55     3:34:14    8:16     3:36:42
1123  William Richtman       M5054       60/417       49:34     1:44:38     2:40:54       53:34     3:34:28    8:16     3:36:43
1124  Brock Urie             M1934     384/1532       48:28     1:43:00     2:40:17       55:02     3:35:19    8:16     3:36:44
1125  Shannon Lorbiecki      F4044       30/335       48:34     1:44:35     2:41:21       54:47     3:36:08    8:17     3:36:46
1126  Karen Chvojka          F1934     113/1385       48:09     1:42:48     2:39:22       55:20     3:34:42    8:17     3:36:47
1127  Scott Behl             M1934     385/1532       49:07     1:45:43     2:44:29       51:45     3:36:14    8:17     3:36:47
1128  Matthew Wiertzema      M1934     386/1532       49:16     1:44:25     2:47:19       46:58     3:34:17    8:17     3:36:49
1129  Eric Strand            M4044      176/711       49:07     1:44:49     2:41:11       54:38     3:35:49    8:17     3:36:50
1130  Susan Ploetz           F1934     114/1385       51:29     1:48:01     2:44:14       51:14     3:35:28    8:17     3:36:51
1131  Gregory Renden         M1934     387/1532       51:10     1:46:06     2:41:55       52:11     3:34:05    8:17     3:36:52
1132  James Ostergaard       M3539      175/736       45:41     1:37:38     2:34:33     1:01:44     3:36:17    8:17     3:36:54
1133  William Doucette       M4549       99/569       50:48     1:45:23     2:41:30       52:18     3:33:47    8:17     3:36:54
1134  Reagan Rice            M5054       61/417       44:31     1:37:54     2:37:06       59:16     3:36:22    8:17     3:37:03
1135  Ronald Abrahamson      M5559       23/216       49:23     1:44:38     2:40:49       55:50     3:36:39    8:17     3:37:05
1136  Tracy Hirigoyen        F1934     115/1385       51:05     1:48:46     2:46:07       49:29     3:35:36    8:17     3:37:06
1137  Kristine Becker        F1934     116/1385       50:13     1:46:04     2:43:59       52:20     3:36:19    8:17     3:37:10
1138  Sue Turner             F1934     117/1385       48:44     1:44:08     2:42:32       53:08     3:35:40    8:17     3:37:10
1139  David Peichel          M1934     388/1532       49:27     1:43:54     2:39:01       57:08     3:36:08    8:17     3:37:11
1140  Michael Kuehn Hajder   M1934     389/1532       46:17     1:40:12     2:40:12       56:03     3:36:14    8:17     3:37:11
1141  Thomas Pugh            M1934     390/1532       48:54     1:42:52     2:39:25       56:00     3:35:24    8:18     3:37:12
1142  Barry Nordstrand       M4044      177/711       50:26     1:45:47     2:42:29       54:04     3:36:32    8:18     3:37:12
1143  Jeremy Larson          M1934     391/1532       40:18     1:25:12     2:27:35     1:09:38     3:37:12    8:18     3:37:17
1144  Jim Dahl               M4549      100/569       49:15     1:44:29     2:40:03       56:19     3:36:21    8:18     3:37:19
1145  Luke Carlson           M1934     392/1532       48:44     1:44:23     2:40:43       56:02     3:36:44    8:18     3:37:20
1146  Lukas Hedberg          M1934     393/1532       48:45     1:44:22     2:40:43       56:02     3:36:45    8:18     3:37:20
1147  Brent Carlson          M1934     394/1532       49:21     1:44:59     2:41:19       56:02     3:37:21    8:18     3:37:20
1148  Joshua Edwards         M1934     395/1532       45:36     1:36:21     2:37:55       58:52     3:36:47    8:18     3:37:22
1149  Luther Thompson        M5559       24/216       46:41     1:41:47     2:40:39       56:20     3:36:58    8:18     3:37:24
1150  Thomas Perri           M4044      178/711       51:24     1:51:05     2:48:27       48:54     3:37:20    8:18     3:37:28
1151  Martin Furtado         M3539      176/736       45:38     1:37:01     2:33:18     1:03:32     3:36:49    8:18     3:37:29
1152  John Flicek            M4549      101/569       49:51     1:45:27     2:42:18       55:04     3:37:21    8:18     3:37:30
1153  John Paisley           M4549      102/569       49:15     1:44:24     2:40:27       56:41     3:37:07    8:18     3:37:31
1154  Cort Place             M4549      103/569       50:05     1:45:21     2:42:00       53:05     3:35:04    8:18     3:37:32
1155  Jennifer Rorke         F1934     118/1385       49:05     1:44:18     2:41:13       53:47     3:34:59    8:18     3:37:33
1156  Bret Bartness          M1934     396/1532       50:47     1:44:20     2:40:28       53:54     3:34:22    8:18     3:37:33
1157  Susan Fleming          F1934     119/1385       51:50     1:48:52     2:45:47       50:28     3:36:14    8:18     3:37:34
1158  Paige Novak            F1934     120/1385       51:50     1:48:52     2:45:47       50:28     3:36:14    8:18     3:37:34
1159  Larry Wenning          M4044      179/711       53:48     1:50:44     2:45:06       49:10     3:34:16    8:18     3:37:35
1160  Mark Altfillisch       M3539      177/736       45:31     1:36:21     2:37:50       59:07     3:36:57    8:18     3:37:37
1161  David Lombardo         M4044      180/711       49:58     1:44:09     2:38:37       56:22     3:34:58    8:19     3:37:40
1162  Nancy Loebach          F3539       30/390       48:28     1:43:09     2:40:03       56:35     3:36:38    8:19     3:37:41
1163  Jacque Poquette        M1934     397/1532       49:21     1:42:25     2:37:59       56:50     3:34:48    8:19     3:37:41
1164  Sadie Miller           F1934     121/1385       49:24     1:44:42     2:42:26       54:22     3:36:48    8:19     3:37:44
1165  Amy Svendsen           F1934     122/1385       51:45     1:48:49     2:45:32       50:11     3:35:42    8:19     3:37:44
1166  John Germ              M5559       25/216       49:17     1:44:41     2:42:18       54:28     3:36:46    8:19     3:37:46
1167  Annmarie Merritt       F1934     123/1385       49:30     1:45:59     2:43:24       53:16     3:36:39    8:19     3:37:49
1168  Gregory Moore          M4044      181/711       46:54     1:38:20     2:38:21       58:34     3:36:55    8:19     3:37:51
1169  Peter Ebnet            M1934     398/1532       45:52     1:36:44     2:32:13     1:04:25     3:36:38    8:19     3:37:54
1170  Allen Peterson         M5559       26/216       49:02     1:45:39     2:42:40       54:44     3:37:24    8:19     3:37:57
1171  Denny Jordan           M5054       62/417       55:09     1:49:57     2:45:37       50:03     3:35:40    8:19     3:37:58
1172  Peter Thomas           M5054       63/417       51:02     1:47:30     2:43:10       50:04     3:33:13    8:19     3:37:59
1173  Ted Rogers             M1934     399/1532       46:21     1:39:43     2:38:54       58:06     3:37:00    8:19     3:38:00
1174  John Wetherall         M4044      182/711       52:37     1:45:48     2:41:54       55:14     3:37:07    8:19     3:38:00
1175  Danielle Dinger        F1934     124/1385       46:36     1:41:16     2:40:25       56:27     3:36:52    8:19     3:38:01
1176  Steve Heichel          M4044      183/711       47:02     1:42:28     2:40:55       57:00     3:37:54    8:19     3:38:01
1177  Brock Foreman          M1934     400/1532       49:11     1:41:27     2:37:35       57:39     3:35:13    8:19     3:38:02
1178  Erik Hokenson          M1934     401/1532       48:10     1:40:47     2:37:15       58:53     3:36:08    8:20     3:38:04
1179  Jon Frank              M3539      178/736       48:52     1:43:32     2:39:36       57:36     3:37:12    8:20     3:38:05
1180  Brian Mastel           M1934     402/1532       42:22     1:31:43     2:35:19     1:01:33     3:36:51    8:20     3:38:06
1181  Lee Erickson           M4549      104/569       47:32     1:41:45     2:39:17       57:56     3:37:12    8:20     3:38:07
1182  Kendall Hughes         M4044      184/711       47:49     1:40:08     2:36:19     1:00:56     3:37:15    8:20     3:38:09
1183  Adam Davis             M1218         8/34       47:57     1:40:54     2:38:52       58:16     3:37:07    8:20     3:38:09
1184  Allen Deutz            M1934     403/1532       44:50     1:36:17     2:36:45     1:00:38     3:37:23    8:20     3:38:09
1185  Edward May             M5559       27/216       49:15     1:43:48     2:39:31       56:47     3:36:18    8:20     3:38:10
1186  Nathan Hughes          M1934     404/1532       44:47     1:39:05     2:34:44     1:03:15     3:37:58    8:20     3:38:10
1187  David Faust            M3539      179/736       47:55     1:41:45     2:37:42       59:39     3:37:21    8:20     3:38:11
1188  Mark Wendt             M3539      180/736       48:27     1:42:35     2:40:29       55:37     3:36:06    8:20     3:38:14
1189  Tom Christian          M4044      185/711       49:41     1:45:15     2:42:52       55:08     3:38:00    8:20     3:38:15
1190  Tony Olson             M3539      181/736       48:42     1:44:00     2:40:49       55:55     3:36:43    8:20     3:38:15
1191  Christine Sinsky       F4549       14/188       49:51     1:45:14     2:42:15       54:36     3:36:50    8:20     3:38:16
1192  Peter Frank            M5054       64/417       49:26     1:44:14     2:40:13       55:36     3:35:49    8:20     3:38:17
1193  Gary Nagel             M5054       65/417       48:56     1:45:25     2:43:42       54:23     3:38:04    8:20     3:38:22
1194  Tony Griggs            M3539      182/736       43:05     1:36:49     2:34:20     1:03:48     3:38:07    8:20     3:38:23
1195  Brian Mcmillen         M3539      183/736       48:14     1:42:36     2:39:11       58:41     3:37:51    8:20     3:38:24
1196  Daniel Boline          M1934     405/1532       41:35     1:32:40     2:38:27       59:47     3:38:13    8:20     3:38:27
1197  Ronald Pentz           M5054       66/417       48:38     1:44:30     2:39:47       57:37     3:37:24    8:20     3:38:27
1198  Paul Roach             M1934     406/1532       47:45     1:42:59     2:41:43       56:13     3:37:56    8:20     3:38:28
1199  Dana Johnson           M1934     407/1532       51:33     1:48:48     2:45:51       50:28     3:36:18    8:20     3:38:29
1200  Clare Kazmierczak      F1934     125/1385       49:55     1:44:54     2:43:13       54:05     3:37:18    8:20     3:38:29
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1201  Julie Campbell         F3539       31/390       47:29     1:41:54     2:40:01       56:40     3:36:41    8:20     3:38:29
1202  Pamela Miller          F3539       32/390                             2:41:49       56:41     3:38:30    8:20     3:38:29
1203  Erich Hartmann         M1934     408/1532       44:43     1:35:20     2:33:46     1:04:19     3:38:05    8:21     3:38:32
1204  Randy Jessup           M4044      186/711       49:36     1:43:29     2:38:51       57:51     3:36:42    8:21     3:38:35
1205  Michael Mitchell       M4044      187/711       51:29     1:47:31     2:44:10       53:07     3:37:16    8:21     3:38:40
1206  Randal Peoples         M4044      188/711       50:31     1:46:38     2:44:01       50:23     3:34:24    8:21     3:38:40
1207  Dale Folkestad         M5054       67/417       46:58     1:40:32     2:38:06     1:00:34     3:38:39    8:21     3:38:42
1208  Joseph Huetteman       M1934     409/1532       44:00     1:33:53     2:37:38     1:00:18     3:37:55    8:21     3:38:42
1209  Jennifer Fackler       F3539       33/390       48:31     1:44:11     2:41:04       56:28     3:37:32    8:21     3:38:42
1210  Timothy Meitl          M4044      189/711       50:30     1:45:35     2:41:54       54:42     3:36:36    8:21     3:38:42
1211  Ralph Worthing         M4549      105/569       43:41     1:32:26     2:29:36     1:08:37     3:38:12    8:21     3:38:44
1212  Steven Warndahl        M1934     410/1532       49:05     1:43:49     2:41:02       56:35     3:37:36    8:21     3:38:45
1213  Anne Hoffman           F1934     126/1385       48:42     1:44:21     2:43:12       54:27     3:37:39    8:21     3:38:45
1214  Tony Polusny           M1934     411/1532       52:54     1:51:23     2:46:14       50:06     3:36:20    8:21     3:38:46
1215  Derek Johnson          M1934     412/1532       46:39     1:40:29     2:38:02       59:28     3:37:29    8:21     3:38:46
1216  Steven Wenzel          M4044      190/711       50:21     1:45:41     2:42:14       54:51     3:37:05    8:21     3:38:49
1217  Sam Kirstein           M3539      184/736       45:37     1:38:55     2:36:02     1:01:37     3:37:39    8:21     3:38:49
1218  William Hjort          M4044      191/711       52:43     1:49:24     2:47:18       50:38     3:37:55    8:21     3:38:51
1219  Todd Martin            M1934     413/1532       45:02     1:35:01     2:40:27       57:39     3:38:05    8:21     3:38:53
1220  Arland Braaten Lee     M5054       68/417       45:58     1:37:41     2:39:20       59:09     3:38:29    8:21     3:38:55
1221  Lezlie Germann         F1934     127/1385       52:16     1:48:50     2:46:01       51:39     3:37:39    8:22     3:38:59
1222  Donald Goebel          M4044      192/711       50:15     1:43:21     2:39:10       57:15     3:36:25    8:22     3:38:59
1223  Bruce Coequyt          M4044      193/711       48:18     1:43:41     2:40:35       56:31     3:37:05    8:22     3:39:00
1224  Cliff Reithel          M5054       69/417       50:33     1:46:43     2:43:23       54:44     3:38:07    8:22     3:39:00
1225  Larry Thompson         M5054       70/417       47:38     1:42:55     2:39:45       58:59     3:38:44    8:22     3:39:01
1226  Sarah Young            F1934     128/1385       49:19     1:44:17     2:41:07       56:36     3:37:43    8:22     3:39:01
1227  John Vekich            M1934     414/1532       48:45     1:40:54     2:38:12     1:00:10     3:38:21    8:22     3:39:02
1228  David Just             M4044      194/711       50:31     1:45:29     2:41:14       56:03     3:37:17    8:22     3:39:03
1229  Angela Walther         F3539       34/390       49:02     1:45:20     2:44:11       54:49     3:39:00    8:22     3:39:04
1230  Sam Ausen              M4549      106/569       53:31     1:50:37     2:48:23       50:42     3:39:04    8:22     3:39:04
1231  Calvin Miller          M1934     415/1532       52:12     1:49:41     2:48:36       48:55     3:37:30    8:22     3:39:05
1232  Kelly Raine            F1934     129/1385       50:50     1:47:51     2:45:25       50:52     3:36:17    8:22     3:39:05
1233  Scott Moreland         M4549      107/569       46:05     1:38:49     2:38:45     1:00:05     3:38:50    8:22     3:39:07
1234  Jamie Fort             M1934     416/1532       48:34     1:43:27     2:39:56       57:28     3:37:24    8:22     3:39:09
1235  Erik Schwartz          M3539      185/736       47:16     1:40:37     2:44:05       54:33     3:38:37    8:22     3:39:10
1236  Robert Schnell         M4549      108/569       47:42     1:43:25     2:40:13       56:57     3:37:10    8:22     3:39:12
1237  Steve Sondrall         M5054       71/417       53:23     1:55:14     2:50:34       46:56     3:37:30    8:22     3:39:12
1238  David Wherritt         M5054       72/417       50:27     1:48:41     2:45:08       53:14     3:38:21    8:22     3:39:13
1239  Peter Mccartney        M4549      109/569       48:35     1:44:03     2:40:48       58:17     3:39:04    8:22     3:39:14
1240  David Skansberg        M1934     417/1532       51:03     1:47:51     2:47:34       49:49     3:37:22    8:22     3:39:15
1241  Gary Hoffman           M4549      110/569       48:36     1:44:46     2:41:56       56:41     3:38:36    8:22     3:39:15
1242  Thomas Signorelli      M3539      186/736       47:41     1:40:46     2:40:27       57:19     3:37:46    8:22     3:39:17
1243  Kristi Rufledt         F1934     130/1385       48:36     1:43:30     2:41:01       56:33     3:37:34    8:22     3:39:18
1244  Daniel Glenson         M3539      187/736       50:30     1:47:09     2:44:34       53:00     3:37:34    8:22     3:39:19
1245  Jeff Vandevoorde       M4549      111/569       47:27     1:41:35     2:39:43       58:40     3:38:23    8:22     3:39:20
1246  Timothy Berg           M1934     418/1532       43:39     1:35:31     2:34:40     1:04:03     3:38:42    8:22     3:39:21
1247  Ronald Wagner          M3539      188/736       49:12     1:42:28     2:38:46       57:55     3:36:40    8:23     3:39:23
1248  Andrea Patten          F3539       35/390       50:00     1:45:46     2:43:15       55:04     3:38:18    8:23     3:39:23
1249  Scott Pearson          M1934     419/1532       47:16     1:38:49     2:39:32       59:32     3:39:04    8:23     3:39:25
1250  Steve Liebmann         M5054       73/417       47:17     1:40:17     2:38:57       59:43     3:38:40    8:23     3:39:25
1251  Jerry Edwards          M5054       74/417       50:25     1:47:12     2:44:30       52:43     3:37:12    8:23     3:39:27
1252  James Bitgood          M5559       28/216       56:56     1:52:04     2:47:20       49:38     3:36:58    8:23     3:39:27
1253  Rick Mansur            M4044      195/711       47:10     1:42:05     2:41:00       56:40     3:37:39    8:23     3:39:27
1254  Christine Lacy         F3539       36/390       50:48     1:49:42     2:47:41       50:23     3:38:04    8:23     3:39:28
1255  Marilou Grundman       F1934     131/1385       52:04     1:49:21     2:47:04       51:05     3:38:09    8:23     3:39:29
1256  Pete Peter             M4549      112/569       51:18     1:45:50     2:42:17       54:39     3:36:56    8:23     3:39:31
1257  Mark Gershman          M4044      196/711       49:13     1:44:29     2:40:42       57:49     3:38:30    8:23     3:39:31
1258  James Dauer            M4044      197/711       46:21     1:40:54     2:39:40       58:59     3:38:39    8:23     3:39:35
1259  Eric Staat             M3539      189/736       49:23     1:45:19     2:41:40       57:35     3:39:15    8:23     3:39:35
1260  Terry Mack             M5054       75/417       48:23     1:43:22     2:43:39       55:13     3:38:52    8:23     3:39:38
1261  Craig Currens          M1934     420/1532       49:06     1:44:24     2:39:53       58:38     3:38:30    8:23     3:39:40
1262  Reid Vannoy            M4549      113/569       48:33     1:44:12     2:41:35       56:53     3:38:28    8:23     3:39:42
1263  Jason Devries          M1934     421/1532       43:35     1:32:07     2:32:18     1:06:50     3:39:08    8:23     3:39:42
1264  Glen Pribyl            M4549      114/569       51:57     1:48:16     2:46:01       52:33     3:38:33    8:23     3:39:43
1265  Jeff Denney            M4549      115/569       49:18     1:44:18     2:40:05       59:06     3:39:11    8:23     3:39:43
1266  Carrie Seiberlich      F1934     132/1385       43:48     1:39:21     2:47:49       51:51     3:39:39    8:23     3:39:44
1267  Michael Marinch        M3539      190/736       51:29     1:43:42     2:39:12       57:26     3:36:37    8:23     3:39:45
1268  Suzanne Levi           F3539       37/390       50:01     1:46:26     2:43:59       54:35     3:38:33    8:23     3:39:45
1269  Alan Krishnek          M1934     422/1532                                                     3:39:46    8:23     3:39:46
1270  Mark Stodghill         M5054       76/417       50:07     1:45:52     2:44:04       55:38     3:39:42    8:23     3:39:46
1271  Steven Kelly           M3539      191/736       45:44     1:38:32     2:37:53     1:01:13     3:39:05    8:23     3:39:46
1272  Jerald Daigle          M4549      116/569       49:08     1:43:56     2:41:09       57:38     3:38:47    8:23     3:39:47
1273  Jerry Denhartog        M4549      117/569       47:50     1:43:50     2:40:05       59:00     3:39:05    8:24     3:39:52
1274  Jay Fernandez          M4044      198/711       42:35     1:35:42     2:35:08     1:04:29     3:39:36    8:24     3:39:54
1275  Patrick Dornack        M1934     423/1532       48:39     1:42:07     2:38:29       58:35     3:37:03    8:24     3:39:54
1276  Andrew Groves          M3539      192/736       50:02     1:46:43     2:43:19       54:10     3:37:29    8:24     3:39:54
1277  Philip Shinn           M3539      193/736       50:42     1:45:29     2:42:21       55:25     3:37:46    8:24     3:39:55
1278  David Hallman          M1934     424/1532       45:16     1:35:21     2:35:08     1:04:22     3:39:29    8:24     3:39:55
1279  Brad Frederiksen       M5054       77/417       47:08     1:42:22     2:42:05       57:38     3:39:43    8:24     3:39:56
1280  Timothy Peterson       M4044      199/711       45:38     1:37:21     2:38:04     1:01:14     3:39:17    8:24     3:39:57
1281  Robert Spence          M1218         9/34       45:36     1:36:32     2:39:40       58:52     3:38:32    8:24     3:39:59
1282  Kathy Hale             F3539       38/390       52:13     1:49:19     2:47:03       51:40     3:38:43    8:24     3:40:00
1283  Gregory Schoen         M4044      200/711       46:36     1:40:15     2:42:13       57:15     3:39:28    8:24     3:40:00
1284  Robert Lester          M5559       29/216       47:55     1:43:48     2:43:10       55:40     3:38:49    8:24     3:40:01
1285  Monte Fjosne           M5054       78/417       47:54     1:43:47     2:43:08       55:40     3:38:48    8:24     3:40:01
1286  David Inwards          M4549      118/569       49:10     1:44:07     2:43:25       55:31     3:38:55    8:24     3:40:02
1287  David Lindgren         M4549      119/569       48:35     1:43:53     2:40:12       57:58     3:38:09    8:24     3:40:02
1288  Chad Thiede            M1934     425/1532       50:22     1:45:44     2:42:33       55:12     3:37:44    8:24     3:40:02
1289  Meredith Rudh          F1934     133/1385       50:40     1:46:51     2:43:42       53:55     3:37:37    8:24     3:40:03
1290  Todd Bergland          M4044      201/711       47:39     1:42:15     2:38:07     1:01:16     3:39:23    8:24     3:40:04
1291  Jeffrey Gabrielson     M1934     426/1532       51:58     1:47:50     2:43:40       52:56     3:36:35    8:24     3:40:05
1292  Jasmine Xie            F1934     134/1385       51:47     1:48:51     2:45:03       53:18     3:38:21    8:24     3:40:06
1293  Jan O'brien            F4044       31/335       50:23     1:46:52     2:44:37       53:33     3:38:09    8:24     3:40:06
1294  David Turck            M1934     427/1532       52:11     1:49:16     2:47:00       51:44     3:38:44    8:24     3:40:06
1295  James Boer             M5054       79/417       47:01     1:40:42     2:40:09       59:56     3:40:05    8:24     3:40:06
1296  Michael Webster        M3539      194/736       45:37     1:36:31     2:34:14     1:05:13     3:39:26    8:24     3:40:07
1297  Mike Autry             M1934     428/1532       49:08     1:42:17     2:34:33     1:04:32     3:39:05    8:24     3:40:07
1298  Vladimir Kuskovski     M3539      195/736       52:11     1:49:17     2:46:58       51:46     3:38:44    8:24     3:40:08
1299  Ian Burk               M1934     429/1532       52:13     1:49:18     2:47:00       51:46     3:38:45    8:24     3:40:08
1300  Lennie Davis           M4044      202/711       48:40     1:41:07     2:35:01     1:04:28     3:39:28    8:24     3:40:09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  Bill Treiber           M4549      120/569       49:31     1:43:57     2:41:02       58:22     3:39:24    8:24     3:40:10
1302  Jeremy Erickson        M1934     430/1532       48:06     1:42:09     2:39:01     1:00:00     3:39:00    8:24     3:40:10
1303  Thomas Alcivar         M1934     431/1532       47:56     1:42:16     2:42:34       55:37     3:38:11    8:24     3:40:12
1304  James Bakker           M5559       30/216       52:13     1:49:26     2:47:04       51:49     3:38:53    8:24     3:40:12
1305  Steven Bade            M5054       80/417       49:51     1:44:18     2:42:47       54:11     3:36:57    8:24     3:40:14
1306  John Michna            M5054       81/417       48:38     1:42:00     2:39:25       59:19     3:38:44    8:24     3:40:14
1307  Renee Jasmer           F1934     135/1385       52:14     1:48:00     2:44:52       54:08     3:38:59    8:25     3:40:16
1308  Holly Ries             F1934     136/1385       49:50     1:46:29     2:42:33       54:49     3:37:22    8:25     3:40:19
1309  Bruce Phillips         M5054       82/417       52:12     1:49:18     2:47:02       51:58     3:38:59    8:25     3:40:19
1310  Robert Dewar           M5559       31/216       49:06     1:45:53     2:44:47       54:20     3:39:07    8:25     3:40:21
1311  Kipp Johnson           M3539      196/736       45:57     1:38:21     2:42:28       57:13     3:39:40    8:25     3:40:21
1312  Matthew Payne          M1934     432/1532       49:02     1:43:33     2:39:57       59:17     3:39:13    8:25     3:40:24
1313  Paul Kolesar           M4549      121/569       50:47     1:47:23     2:44:37       54:13     3:38:49    8:25     3:40:25
1314  Elizabeth Kessler      F1934     137/1385       52:12     1:49:18     2:47:04       52:04     3:39:07    8:25     3:40:26
1315  Octavio Ruiz           M3539      197/736       47:19     1:40:15     2:40:21     1:00:09     3:40:29    8:25     3:40:29
1316  Michael Iserman        M1934     433/1532       50:58     1:46:27     2:42:49       55:05     3:37:53    8:25     3:40:31
1317  Richard Morehouse      M5054       83/417       49:17     1:45:56     2:45:05       54:57     3:40:01    8:25     3:40:32
1318  John Wenker            M5054       84/417       48:13     1:44:28     2:43:30       56:39     3:40:08    8:25     3:40:32
1319  Karla Frederickson     F4044       32/335       49:05     1:45:16     2:44:36       54:42     3:39:18    8:25     3:40:33
1320  Laura Magnuson         F3539       39/390       48:57     1:44:26     2:43:35       56:41     3:40:16    8:25     3:40:35
1321  Jim Promer             M1934     434/1532       52:20     1:49:32     2:47:13       52:11     3:39:23    8:25     3:40:37
1322  Shane Waskey           M1934     435/1532       49:18     1:44:31     2:42:34       55:42     3:38:16    8:25     3:40:37
1323  Scott Wallace          M4549      122/569       49:10     1:44:26     2:40:37       58:57     3:39:33    8:25     3:40:38
1324  Jamie Habeck           F1934     138/1385       52:10     1:49:15     2:47:00       52:16     3:39:16    8:25     3:40:38
1325  Kelly Logan            F1934     139/1385       52:19     1:48:57     2:46:14       52:17     3:38:30    8:25     3:40:38
1326  Maureen Sackmaster Car F1934     140/1385       51:30     1:48:35     2:46:12       52:00     3:38:11    8:25     3:40:38
1327  Charles Laberge        M4044      203/711       49:15     1:45:00     2:46:11       53:26     3:39:36    8:25     3:40:39
1328  Benjamin Phillips      M1934     436/1532       51:49     1:47:41     2:44:06       53:16     3:37:22    8:25     3:40:40
1329  Clare Cole             F1934     141/1385       52:15     1:49:18                             3:39:21    8:25     3:40:40
1330  Mike Murray            M4044      204/711       47:25     1:41:42     2:41:03       58:52     3:39:55    8:26     3:40:42
1331  Andrew Toftey          M1934     437/1532       49:05     1:44:09     2:40:48       58:55     3:39:42    8:26     3:40:42
1332  Jason Abraham          M1934     438/1532       49:43     1:45:25     2:42:38       55:44     3:38:22    8:26     3:40:42
1333  Warren Winkelman       M4044      205/711       48:55     1:42:05     2:35:22     1:00:52     3:36:13    8:26     3:40:46
1334  Andi Svendsen          F3539       40/390       50:58     1:48:31     2:48:31       51:30     3:40:00    8:26     3:40:46
1335  Edd Kalamanski         M3539      198/736       56:50     1:52:44     2:47:19       48:28     3:35:47    8:26     3:40:46
1336  Matt Niermeyer         M1934     439/1532       44:44     1:37:02     2:37:09     1:03:12     3:40:20    8:26     3:40:49
1337  Gregg Thielman         M3539      199/736       48:32     1:43:03     2:39:42       58:41     3:38:23    8:26     3:40:50
1338  Kristin Brown          F1934     142/1385       48:58     1:49:09     2:45:56       54:37     3:40:33    8:26     3:40:52
1339  Angela Connaughton     F3539       41/390       51:00     1:47:37     2:45:39       54:53     3:40:31    8:26     3:40:52
1340  Harold Bierman         M4549      123/569       44:35     1:35:15     2:30:06     1:08:54     3:39:00    8:26     3:40:52
1341  Brad Pinchuk           M3539      200/736       45:13     1:38:03     2:37:28     1:03:14     3:40:42    8:26     3:40:53
1342  Thorsten Huehn         M3539      201/736       52:13     1:49:27     2:47:05       52:29     3:39:34    8:26     3:40:54
1343  Timothy Renzelmann     M4044      206/711       52:54     1:47:37     2:42:21       53:58     3:36:19    8:26     3:40:55
1344  Christopher Page       M3539      202/736       48:07     1:40:05     2:37:29     1:02:42     3:40:10    8:26     3:40:56
1345  Tom Johnson            M4549      124/569       47:53     1:43:02     2:41:06       59:15     3:40:20    8:26     3:40:57
1346  Anne Cooper            F1934     143/1385       52:18     1:49:59     2:47:23       50:35     3:37:58    8:26     3:40:57
1347  Terese Grondin         F4549       15/188       49:19     1:47:01     2:46:43       51:54     3:38:37    8:26     3:40:58
1348  Tom Diener             M4549      125/569       48:59     1:44:23     2:39:48     1:00:08     3:39:56    8:26     3:40:58
1349  David Preg             M3539      203/736       44:20     1:34:43     2:37:39     1:02:51     3:40:30    8:26     3:41:00
1350  W Pointer              M1934     440/1532       43:49     1:34:28     2:36:00     1:04:56     3:40:56    8:26     3:41:06
1351  Renee Mabie            F3539       42/390       52:12     1:49:17     2:47:05       52:44     3:39:49    8:26     3:41:07
1352  Peter Bible            M4549      126/569       50:15     1:47:50     2:45:16       54:40     3:39:56    8:27     3:41:08
1353  Gregory Book           M3539      204/736       52:44     1:49:28     2:47:07       52:40     3:39:47    8:27     3:41:09
1354  Jason Lachowsky        M1934     441/1532       48:56     1:45:06     2:42:52       57:00     3:39:52    8:27     3:41:12
1355  Michael Kaupa          M4549      127/569       49:11     1:44:24     2:40:58       59:17     3:40:14    8:27     3:41:17
1356  Rob Johnson            M5559       32/216       50:15     1:45:16     2:41:36       59:14     3:40:49    8:27     3:41:18
1357  Mary Snipes            F4549       16/188       46:50     1:42:22     2:43:32       57:04     3:40:36    8:27     3:41:19
1358  Pamela Steigerwald     F4044       33/335       49:48     1:45:54     2:44:08       54:54     3:39:02    8:27     3:41:21
1359  Dylan Wiek             M1934     442/1532       50:12     1:45:10     2:44:22       54:44     3:39:06    8:27     3:41:22
1360  Rob Gillette           M5054       85/417       49:56     1:45:40     2:43:31       56:53     3:40:24    8:27     3:41:22
1361  Sean Stucke            M1934     443/1532       45:36     1:36:26     2:40:05     1:00:37     3:40:42    8:27     3:41:24
1362  Andrew Peterson        M4549      128/569       49:11     1:43:25     2:39:08     1:00:06     3:39:14    8:27     3:41:24
1363  Billy Postel           M4044      207/711       49:11     1:43:24     2:39:08     1:00:07     3:39:15    8:27     3:41:25
1364  Brian Mcalister        M4044      208/711       46:56     1:39:29     2:33:42     1:07:12     3:40:53    8:27     3:41:26
1365  Bill Kiecker           M3539      205/736       52:47     1:50:28     2:49:04       49:56     3:38:59    8:27     3:41:27
1366  Andrew Simons          M1218        10/34       53:31     1:50:36     2:48:21       53:08     3:41:29    8:27     3:41:29
1367  Jay Scott              M1934     444/1532       50:27     1:47:50     2:46:45       53:05     3:39:49    8:27     3:41:30
1368  Gary Van Cleve         M4549      129/569       49:29     1:43:55     2:41:00       59:42     3:40:42    8:27     3:41:30
1369  Nancy Damm             F3539       43/390       52:38     1:49:26     2:46:42       51:57     3:38:39    8:27     3:41:32
1370  John Hickok            M3539      206/736       49:23     1:44:08     2:39:27       54:11     3:33:38    8:27     3:41:33
1371  Robert Sanborn         M4044      209/711       47:02     1:39:30     2:37:48     1:02:40     3:40:27    8:28     3:41:34
1372  Daniel Eichner         M4044      210/711       47:02     1:39:35     2:37:50     1:02:39     3:40:28    8:28     3:41:35
1373  Marvin Trandem         M5559       33/216       48:24     1:43:44     2:42:08       58:25     3:40:32    8:28     3:41:37
1374  Jason Hildre           M1934     445/1532       42:39     1:40:31     2:45:11       54:38     3:39:49    8:28     3:41:37
1375  Teresa Beacom          F3539       44/390       49:14     1:44:29     2:43:12       55:51     3:39:02    8:28     3:41:38
1376  Robert Dahl            M1934     446/1532       52:03     1:48:58     2:45:54       54:14     3:40:07    8:28     3:41:40
1377  Suran Kopff            F4549       17/188       49:37     1:44:06     2:42:08       58:15     3:40:23    8:28     3:41:41
1378  Jessica Rappleyea      F1934     144/1385       48:13     1:45:00     2:43:40       55:41     3:39:21    8:28     3:41:41
1379  Audrey Dominquez       F1934     145/1385       48:13     1:45:00     2:43:40       55:42     3:39:21    8:28     3:41:41
1380  Bill Tolo              M4044      211/711       49:04     1:44:28     2:42:20       58:15     3:40:34    8:28     3:41:42
1381  John Barto             M1934     447/1532       50:19     1:46:18     2:43:33       56:08     3:39:40    8:28     3:41:42
1382  John Zajakowski        M3539      207/736       46:59     1:42:57     2:43:25       57:59     3:41:23    8:28     3:41:44
1383  Diego Preciado         M1934     448/1532       44:13     1:33:33     2:33:39     1:07:03     3:40:41    8:28     3:41:44
1384  Jim Fredrickson        M5054       86/417       50:06     1:46:56     2:45:24       55:29     3:40:52    8:28     3:41:45
1385  Danah Holman           F1934     146/1385       50:07     1:46:11     2:45:09       53:48     3:38:57    8:28     3:41:46
1386  Nathan Pollock         M1934     449/1532       46:03     1:37:39     2:36:45     1:04:00     3:40:45    8:28     3:41:46
1387  Daniel Leite           M3539      208/736       52:14     1:49:20     2:47:05       53:26     3:40:30    8:28     3:41:46
1388  Tim Shovein            M1934     450/1532       48:41     1:41:59     2:41:30       58:13     3:39:42    8:28     3:41:47
1389  David Spanjers         M4549      130/569       48:47     1:44:39     2:42:54       57:50     3:40:43    8:28     3:41:48
1390  Jeffrey Sonju          M1934     451/1532       50:48     1:44:22     2:40:20       58:43     3:39:02    8:28     3:41:49
1391  Patrick Howley         M4549      131/569       47:59     1:42:45     2:40:23     1:00:40     3:41:03    8:28     3:41:51
1392  Laura Clements         F4044       34/335       48:54     1:45:28     2:43:58       57:02     3:41:00    8:28     3:41:52
1393  Matthew Barrett        M1934     452/1532       50:21     1:46:29     2:42:33       56:22     3:38:55    8:28     3:41:52
1394  Mike Arntson           M1934     453/1532       51:11     1:48:17     2:46:00       53:33     3:39:33    8:28     3:41:54
1395  Matt Owings            M5054       87/417       50:14     1:46:30     2:43:50       57:49     3:41:38    8:28     3:41:55
1396  Kristen Marion         F1934     147/1385       48:21     1:44:30     2:44:51       56:17     3:41:08    8:28     3:41:57
1397  William Vermillion     M4044      212/711       53:37     1:50:39     2:48:22       53:37     3:41:59    8:28     3:41:59
1398  Roger Wilson           M6064        10/96       49:28     1:45:02     2:44:32       56:46     3:41:17    8:29     3:42:04
1399  David Frolick          M3539      209/736       52:02     1:50:13     2:49:21       50:58     3:40:19    8:29     3:42:05
1400  Steve Homme            M3539      210/736       47:03     1:38:17     2:40:52     1:00:32     3:41:23    8:29     3:42:05
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1401  Patti Schmidt          F1934     148/1385       52:10     1:49:16     2:46:42       53:41     3:40:23    8:29     3:42:08
1402  Charles Julson         M3539      211/736       46:57     1:43:22     2:46:13       55:22     3:41:34    8:29     3:42:11
1403  Lisa Vadis             F1934     149/1385       48:55     1:43:48     2:43:22       56:00     3:39:21    8:29     3:42:13
1404  Jean Adams             F4044       35/335       50:41     1:47:54     2:46:20       54:04     3:40:23    8:29     3:42:14
1405  Kirk Anderson          M3539      212/736       54:13     1:48:56     2:44:45       55:07     3:39:51    8:29     3:42:14
1406  William Schoenbauer    M1934     454/1532       51:27     1:48:57     2:48:25       51:18     3:39:42    8:29     3:42:15
1407  Gene Geller            M5054       88/417       51:08     1:48:03     2:45:44       54:03     3:39:46    8:29     3:42:16
1408  Mark Kane              M4044      213/711       44:08     1:35:32     2:37:45     1:03:53     3:41:38    8:29     3:42:17
1409  Daniel Dezelan         M4044      214/711       46:32     1:40:36     2:42:57       59:19     3:42:15    8:29     3:42:19
1410  Neil Paarmann          M3539      213/736       45:41     1:37:19     2:38:31     1:02:11     3:40:42    8:29     3:42:20
1411  Kari Larson            F1934     150/1385       52:10     1:49:16     2:46:59       53:38     3:40:37    8:29     3:42:21
1412  Frank Leffelman        M1934     455/1532       49:59     1:44:58     2:43:38       56:04     3:39:41    8:29     3:42:22
1413  Ed Dallmann            M5559       34/216       49:02     1:45:02     2:43:19       57:33     3:40:52    8:29     3:42:23
1414  Raymond Mitchell       M3539      214/736       51:36     1:48:10     2:45:11       55:24     3:40:35    8:29     3:42:23
1415  Mick Rohr              M3539      215/736       47:12     1:41:50     2:42:01       59:31     3:41:32    8:29     3:42:23
1416  Thomas Baudhuin        M4044      215/711       50:26     1:46:26     2:45:27       54:37     3:40:03    8:29     3:42:24
1417  Barry Hull             M1934     456/1532       51:39     1:45:58     2:43:06       56:40     3:39:45    8:30     3:42:26
1418  Jay Beauvais           M1934     457/1532       44:30     1:35:49     2:36:49     1:05:08     3:41:57    8:30     3:42:27
1419  Gary Zinter            M5054       89/417       51:24     1:46:56     2:43:55       57:02     3:40:57    8:30     3:42:27
1420  Michael Weis           M3539      216/736       46:08     1:37:12     2:33:13     1:06:39     3:39:51    8:30     3:42:28
1421  Brad Ramthun           M3539      217/736       45:35     1:37:19     2:39:50     1:01:55     3:41:44    8:30     3:42:28
1422  Lance Maly             M3539      218/736       49:30     1:46:00     2:44:15       54:12     3:38:27    8:30     3:42:30
1423  Jeff Votava            M3539      219/736       46:41     1:39:58     2:42:06       59:44     3:41:50    8:30     3:42:31
1424  David Majeski          M5559       35/216       51:50     1:49:14     2:46:15       51:13     3:37:28    8:30     3:42:31
1425  Nancy Fudacz           F3539       45/390       49:49     1:46:15     2:41:51       59:41     3:41:31    8:30     3:42:32
1426  Dale Damon Jr          M3539      220/736       45:49     1:39:33     2:41:24     1:00:33     3:41:56    8:30     3:42:32
1427  John Harris            M5054       90/417       51:32     1:47:39     2:46:03       54:16     3:40:18    8:30     3:42:32
1428  Patrick O'tool         M5054       91/417       51:16     1:48:45     2:46:57       53:14     3:40:11    8:30     3:42:34
1429  Mark Sportelli         M4549      132/569       49:50     1:45:09     2:43:15       56:53     3:40:07    8:30     3:42:34
1430  Steven Moses           M3539      221/736       47:05     1:40:43     2:40:25     1:00:55     3:41:19    8:30     3:42:34
1431  Pete Spence            M5559       36/216       51:04     1:50:01     2:48:56       51:34     3:40:30    8:30     3:42:36
1432  Susan Krook            F1934     151/1385       50:01     1:45:35     2:44:57       54:47     3:39:44    8:30     3:42:37
1433  Jacob Nimrod           M1934     458/1532       53:32     1:53:09     2:52:04       47:15     3:39:18    8:30     3:42:37
1434  Chad Bjugan            M1934     459/1532       48:14     1:41:25     2:39:00     1:01:46     3:40:45    8:30     3:42:39
1435  Jay Lyons              M3539      222/736       48:25     1:41:39     2:40:30     1:01:20     3:41:50    8:30     3:42:41
1436  Donna Turnquist        F3539       46/390       50:08     1:48:40     2:47:12       54:20     3:41:32    8:30     3:42:43
1437  Kathleen Leslie        F3539       47/390       48:59     1:46:29     2:47:55       54:13     3:42:08    8:30     3:42:46
1438  John Backstrom         M5054       92/417       50:12     1:45:34     2:43:42       56:35     3:40:17    8:30     3:42:46
1439  Melanee Walski         F1934     152/1385       52:16     1:49:35     2:48:03       53:22     3:41:25    8:30     3:42:47
1440  Scott Perpich          M1934     460/1532       47:12     1:40:38     2:39:59     1:02:03     3:42:02    8:30     3:42:47
1441  Craig Fellman          M1934     461/1532       49:35     1:45:12     2:43:38       56:21     3:39:59    8:30     3:42:48
1442  Tom Literski           M5559       37/216       47:02     1:42:26     2:42:35     1:00:07     3:42:42    8:30     3:42:50
1443  Mark Baker             M1934     462/1532       47:53     1:43:40     2:45:40       55:01     3:40:40    8:30     3:42:50
1444  Lynda Bouley           F1934     153/1385       50:35     1:45:36     2:44:59       55:42     3:40:41    8:30     3:42:51
1445  Bruce Erickson         M4549      133/569       49:37     1:45:19     2:44:48       57:09     3:41:56    8:30     3:42:51
1446  Carrie Conklin         F1934     154/1385       49:00     1:44:23     2:43:20       58:42     3:42:01    8:31     3:42:55
1447  Greg Byer              M1934     463/1532       51:50     1:45:56     2:43:30       56:11     3:39:41    8:31     3:42:57
1448  John Kerr              M1934     464/1532       50:19     1:45:16     2:39:49     1:01:32     3:41:21    8:31     3:42:58
1449  Steven Rosenthal       M4549      134/569       52:35     1:51:35     2:49:04       52:34     3:41:37    8:31     3:43:03
1450  Ted Dash               M5054       93/417       48:05     1:43:19     2:44:02       58:19     3:42:20    8:31     3:43:03
1451  Sheryl Buday           F4044       36/335       46:18     1:41:12     2:43:19       59:17     3:42:35    8:31     3:43:04
1452  James Williams         M1934     465/1532       52:21     1:49:54     2:48:06       49:44     3:37:50    8:31     3:43:04
1453  John Bydzovsky         M4549      135/569       50:52     1:47:03     2:46:48       55:20     3:42:07    8:31     3:43:06
1454  Steven Jewell          M4549      136/569       52:04     1:49:15     2:46:54       54:46     3:41:40    8:31     3:43:08
1455  Paul Koob              M4044      216/711       49:13     1:44:29     2:43:02       59:05     3:42:06    8:31     3:43:08
1456  Janelle Waslaski       F3539       48/390       52:07     1:50:12     2:49:06       53:12     3:42:18    8:31     3:43:09
1457  Roger Scherck Jr       M4044      217/711       47:20     1:42:39     2:40:21     1:01:21     3:41:42    8:31     3:43:10
1458  Joel Whitlock          M1934     466/1532       48:32     1:42:45     2:41:38     1:00:23     3:42:01    8:31     3:43:10
1459  Neil Robinson          M5054       94/417       50:00     1:48:31     2:47:09       54:56     3:42:04    8:31     3:43:12
1460  Mike Filburn           M5054       95/417       50:00     1:46:15     2:44:39       57:08     3:41:46    8:31     3:43:14
1461  James Rickert          M4549      137/569       48:37     1:42:44     2:41:25     1:00:47     3:42:12    8:31     3:43:17
1462  Christopher Cerney     M1934     467/1532       46:55     1:40:41     2:41:32       58:53     3:40:24    8:32     3:43:19
1463  Mark Hay               M1934     468/1532       52:07     1:51:47     2:48:50       52:30     3:41:19    8:32     3:43:20
1464  Matthew Haller         M1934     469/1532       46:26     1:39:12     2:40:44     1:02:39     3:43:22    8:32     3:43:22
1465  Scott Carlson          M4549      138/569       46:40     1:38:55     2:37:14     1:05:01     3:42:15    8:32     3:43:23
1466  Kenneth Grieshaber     M3539      223/736       48:25     1:42:35     2:42:41     1:00:04     3:42:44    8:32     3:43:24
1467  Colleen Knafla         F3539       49/390       48:22     1:42:47     2:42:52       58:02     3:40:54    8:32     3:43:24
1468  Ryan Lapointe          M1934     470/1532       48:21     1:42:45     2:42:51       58:03     3:40:53    8:32     3:43:24
1469  Rick Devine            M5054       96/417       49:06     1:44:46     2:44:40       56:24     3:41:03    8:32     3:43:25
1470  Teri Pruszynski        F1934     155/1385       49:46     1:46:23     2:46:00       56:41     3:42:40    8:32     3:43:25
1471  Rebecca Williams       F5054        6/121       50:05     1:46:58     2:45:46       54:23     3:40:08    8:32     3:43:25
1472  Ronald Paul            M4549      139/569       48:56     1:43:42     2:41:28     1:01:01     3:42:28    8:32     3:43:26
1473  Robert Britain         M4549      140/569       46:58     1:42:43     2:43:38       59:38     3:43:16    8:32     3:43:27
1474  Joseph Sutherland      M4044      218/711       49:20     1:44:31     2:43:48       58:35     3:42:22    8:32     3:43:28
1475  Alan Eigner            M4549      141/569       52:31     1:49:50     2:48:14       54:59     3:43:12    8:32     3:43:33
1476  Stephen Schloesser     M4549      142/569       51:11     1:49:53     2:49:25       52:43     3:42:07    8:32     3:43:35
1477  Jill Sicora            F3539       50/390       50:59     1:48:55     2:47:59       54:48     3:42:47    8:32     3:43:35
1478  Tim Larkin             M4044      219/711                             2:39:45     1:03:53     3:43:38    8:32     3:43:38
1479  Todd Williams          M1934     471/1532       45:15     1:37:15     2:32:48     1:10:04     3:42:52    8:32     3:43:39
1480  Sean Kempke            M1934     472/1532     1:07:22     1:57:29     2:47:19       51:16     3:38:34    8:32     3:43:39
1481  Burgess Norrgard       M1934     473/1532       51:22     1:47:51     2:46:14       55:18     3:41:32    8:32     3:43:39
1482  Tom Knox               M5054       97/417       53:18     1:52:16     2:50:49       50:46     3:41:34    8:32     3:43:40
1483  Jed Roley              M1218        11/34       54:37     1:54:35     2:53:53       46:25     3:40:18    8:32     3:43:44
1484  Jo Darlington          F3539       51/390       48:37     1:45:59     2:50:29       53:16     3:43:45    8:33     3:43:45
1485  Rebecca Mooney         F1934     156/1385       52:07     1:49:12     2:46:56       55:28     3:42:24    8:33     3:43:49
1486  James Guettler         M3539      224/736       54:09     1:53:23     2:51:04       52:25     3:43:29    8:33     3:43:49
1487  Cheryl Franta          F4044       37/335       49:14     1:45:46     2:45:09       57:42     3:42:51    8:33     3:43:52
1488  Chad Cronin            M1934     474/1532       51:44     1:45:33     2:42:26       58:25     3:40:51    8:33     3:43:54
1489  Peter Minshall         M3539      225/736       51:54     1:49:17     2:47:58       54:08     3:42:05    8:33     3:43:55
1490  George Spears          M4549      143/569       39:44     1:25:36     2:33:49     1:09:32     3:43:20    8:33     3:43:57
1491  Daniel Hoody           M1934     475/1532       53:05     1:49:37     2:47:01       51:46     3:38:46    8:33     3:43:58
1492  Robert Quigley         M3539      226/736       52:03     1:49:34     2:48:07       54:08     3:42:14    8:33     3:44:00
1493  Steven Savageau        M5054       98/417       50:27     1:43:42     2:39:47     1:01:48     3:41:35    8:33     3:44:02
1494  Lisa Ramme             F1934     157/1385       49:13     1:46:11     2:46:38       56:14     3:42:51    8:33     3:44:03
1495  Gregory Geers          M1934     476/1532       52:06     1:47:11     2:44:43       56:38     3:41:20    8:33     3:44:04
1496  Aaron Berndt           M1934     477/1532       52:05     1:47:44     2:42:09       59:11     3:41:19    8:33     3:44:04
1497  Brent Lorentz          M1934     478/1532       52:05     1:49:15     2:44:43       56:37     3:41:19    8:33     3:44:04
1498  Daniel Pribek          M3539      227/736       48:42     1:44:07     2:42:30     1:00:01     3:42:31    8:33     3:44:05
1499  Allen Berg             M3539      228/736       51:11     1:49:28     2:48:45       54:29     3:43:13    8:33     3:44:07
1500  Gerrald Graunke        M1218        12/34                                                     3:44:08    8:33     3:44:08
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1501  Terence Graunke        M4044      220/711       48:38     1:43:21     2:39:44     1:02:37     3:42:21    8:33     3:44:08
1502  Brian Salzberg         M6064        11/96       47:13     1:42:51     2:43:42     1:00:20     3:44:01    8:33     3:44:09
1503  Patti Harvieux         F3539       52/390       48:33     1:45:57     2:45:12       57:47     3:42:59    8:33     3:44:10
1504  Duane Mellema          M3539      229/736       51:04     1:47:24     2:46:05       55:54     3:41:59    8:34     3:44:12
1505  Scott Thorson          M4044      221/711       51:13     1:48:03     2:45:24       56:22     3:41:46    8:34     3:44:14
1506  Jamie Schuster         F1934     158/1385       49:23     1:45:43     2:45:41       57:31     3:43:11    8:34     3:44:15
1507  Randy Lasota           M4549      144/569       50:48     1:47:51     2:47:33       55:49     3:43:21    8:34     3:44:18
1508  Todd Hinrichs          M3539      230/736       49:35     1:46:19     2:46:30       55:59     3:42:28    8:34     3:44:19
1509  Paul Serreyn           M3539      231/736       45:40     1:36:36     2:34:39     1:09:07     3:43:46    8:34     3:44:22
1510  Kent Warne             M1934     479/1532       51:59     1:49:59     2:48:12       52:27     3:40:38    8:34     3:44:23
1511  Joe Wirth              M3539      232/736       48:25     1:43:10     2:44:18       59:58     3:44:16    8:34     3:44:24
1512  Sarah Hill             F1934     159/1385       50:33     1:46:26     2:44:54       56:40     3:41:33    8:34     3:44:24
1513  Jeffrey Keenan         M1218        13/34       53:51     1:50:54     2:47:44       53:03     3:40:47    8:34     3:44:25
1514  Mike Greenbaum         M1934     480/1532       49:00     1:44:06     2:41:21     1:02:07     3:43:27    8:34     3:44:27
1515  Joni Kristo            F3539       53/390       50:59     1:48:55     2:47:19       56:19     3:43:37    8:34     3:44:27
1516  Bill Kane              M3539      233/736       50:13     1:45:28     2:42:09       59:32     3:41:40    8:34     3:44:27
1517  Michael Latiner        M1934     481/1532       48:58     1:43:38     2:43:14       59:39     3:42:53    8:34     3:44:28
1518  Chandra Siwek          F1934     160/1385       54:53     1:54:10     2:51:07       48:11     3:39:18    8:34     3:44:28
1519  Jim Genteman           M4044      222/711       47:23     1:42:23     2:44:42       57:53     3:42:34    8:34     3:44:29
1520  Jim Ritchie            M5559       38/216       50:07     1:47:47     2:47:37       55:07     3:42:43    8:34     3:44:29
1521  Catharine Griffin      F4044       38/335       50:39     1:47:48     2:46:51       54:42     3:41:32    8:34     3:44:31
1522  Joseph Gaylord         M4549      145/569       49:06     1:51:01     2:50:56       52:43     3:43:38    8:34     3:44:31
1523  John Schmid            M1934     482/1532       47:12     1:40:19     2:41:51     1:00:40     3:42:30    8:34     3:44:31
1524  Daryl Brain            M1934     483/1532       49:05     1:43:13     2:39:12     1:04:14     3:43:25    8:34     3:44:32
1525  Ann Monaghan           F1934     161/1385       50:47     1:49:16     2:50:16       53:35     3:43:51    8:34     3:44:33
1526  Paul Ingebrigtson      M4549      146/569       50:00     1:47:15     2:47:22       56:27     3:43:49    8:34     3:44:34
1527  Tom Gladfelter         M5054       99/417       49:49     1:46:41     2:47:38       56:17     3:43:55    8:34     3:44:36
1528  David Gaylord          M4044      223/711       45:47     1:37:33     2:40:05     1:02:55     3:42:59    8:35     3:44:38
1529  Mark Swiontek          M1934     484/1532       48:58     1:42:16     2:42:16     1:01:23     3:43:39    8:35     3:44:38
1530  Daniel Strain          M1934     485/1532       48:03     1:42:53     2:42:18     1:00:31     3:42:48    8:35     3:44:39
1531  Brian Hines            M1934     486/1532       48:11     1:44:11     2:43:38       59:34     3:43:11    8:35     3:44:40
1532  Jack Hansen            M3539      234/736       46:42     1:38:49     2:37:42     1:06:26     3:44:07    8:35     3:44:40
1533  Daniel Goldman         M1934     487/1532       49:28     1:43:54     2:41:24     1:02:23     3:43:46    8:35     3:44:43
1534  William Reinfeld       M4549      147/569       52:14     1:49:24     2:46:45       56:33     3:43:18    8:35     3:44:44
1535  Harold Kessler         M5559       39/216       48:52     1:44:24     2:44:57       59:11     3:44:08    8:35     3:44:47
1536  Stephen Ambroe         M1934     488/1532       45:08     1:37:59     2:42:37     1:01:20     3:43:56    8:35     3:44:47
1537  Benjamin Gardner       M4044      224/711       49:03     1:44:27     2:45:12       58:29     3:43:41    8:35     3:44:47
1538  Heidi Nelson           F1934     162/1385       55:46     1:55:10     2:51:46       48:06     3:39:52    8:35     3:44:47
1539  Peter Bauer            M1934     489/1532       46:18     1:41:02     2:43:37     1:00:22     3:43:59    8:35     3:44:48
1540  Gregory Mcnamara       M4044      225/711       46:18     1:41:02     2:43:38     1:00:21     3:43:59    8:35     3:44:48
1541  Aaron Hushagen         M1934     490/1532       51:25     1:51:28     2:51:07       51:29     3:42:35    8:35     3:44:49
1542  Mitchell Abbett        M4549      148/569       48:39     1:43:14     2:41:45     1:01:42     3:43:27    8:35     3:44:50
1543  Daniel Wallerstein     M4549      149/569       48:25     1:43:42     2:44:51       59:24     3:44:14    8:35     3:44:51
1544  Ronnie Cavallin        F3539       54/390       50:41     1:49:33     2:48:32       53:56     3:42:28    8:35     3:44:51
1545  Willie Mundt           F5054        7/121       50:00     1:47:23     2:46:50       55:40     3:42:29    8:35     3:44:52
1546  Mark Deters            M4549      150/569       50:58     1:46:16     2:43:58     1:00:27     3:44:24    8:35     3:44:52
1547  Jeffrey Stoebner       M3539      235/736       52:33     1:48:31     2:45:58       56:03     3:42:00    8:35     3:44:53
1548  Mark Bittinger         M1934     491/1532       52:13     1:50:16     2:49:12       54:17     3:43:28    8:35     3:44:54
1549  Christopher Olson      M1934     492/1532       49:42     1:45:14     2:44:05       58:13     3:42:17    8:35     3:44:55
1550  Philip Sarin           M1934     493/1532       50:33     1:46:46     2:45:29       58:13     3:43:42    8:35     3:44:56
1551  Stacy Kaiser           F1934     163/1385       50:07     1:48:41     2:47:16       56:32     3:43:47    8:35     3:44:59
1552  Douglas Lindholm       M4549      151/569       49:05     1:43:44     2:38:44     1:04:17     3:43:01    8:35     3:44:59
1553  John Woelfel           M4549      152/569       51:32     1:47:51     2:44:15       59:09     3:43:24    8:35     3:45:00
1554  Larry Pajari           M3539      236/736       52:08     1:47:51     2:46:27       58:35     3:45:01    8:35     3:45:01
1555  Brittany Peterson      F1218         2/29       52:05     1:49:40     2:49:41       51:29     3:41:10    8:36     3:45:06
1556  Katie Tondryk          F1218         3/29       52:05     1:49:40     2:49:41       51:29     3:41:10    8:36     3:45:07
1557  Shari Olson            F3539       55/390       49:13     1:46:40     2:47:21       57:28     3:44:48    8:36     3:45:09
1558  Michele Haider         F4044       39/335       50:15     1:47:04     2:46:15       56:48     3:43:02    8:36     3:45:12
1559  Jon Wallace            M1934     494/1532       48:32     1:42:39     2:41:17     1:02:48     3:44:04    8:36     3:45:12
1560  Jackie Pekarek         F1934     164/1385       48:38     1:42:54     2:43:49       59:38     3:43:27    8:36     3:45:15
1561  Timothy Masterson      M4044      226/711       57:29     1:53:45     2:49:41       50:54     3:40:34    8:36     3:45:18
1562  Tanya Olson            F1934     165/1385       50:28     1:45:35     2:47:31       55:42     3:43:12    8:36     3:45:20
1563  Doug Stalboerger       M3539      237/736       52:47     1:50:28     2:49:04       53:49     3:42:53    8:36     3:45:21
1564  Valerie Studer         F3539       56/390       53:10     1:49:48     2:49:04       55:12     3:44:16    8:36     3:45:23
1565  Megan Mcavoy           F1934     166/1385       49:44     1:44:41     2:42:33     1:01:22     3:43:54    8:36     3:45:27
1566  Amy Rahm               F1934     167/1385       49:11     1:46:14     2:47:55       56:26     3:44:20    8:36     3:45:28
1567  Stephanie Miller       F1934     168/1385       52:01     1:49:47     2:49:32       53:33     3:43:05    8:36     3:45:28
1568  Jeremiah Staples       M1934     495/1532       53:26     1:50:40     2:48:36       54:42     3:43:17    8:36     3:45:29
1569  Darin Mcareavey        M1934     496/1532       46:31     1:38:41     2:35:17     1:08:09     3:43:25    8:36     3:45:29
1570  Donald Peterson        M4549      153/569       50:34     1:44:30     2:41:25     1:02:00     3:43:24    8:36     3:45:29
1571  Stephen Sullivan       M4044      227/711       47:45     1:42:01     2:39:43     1:04:46     3:44:29    8:37     3:45:32
1572  David Infanger         M1934     497/1532       51:05     1:49:10     2:48:24       55:37     3:44:00    8:37     3:45:33
1573  David Christens        M4044      228/711       45:12     1:37:47     2:40:23     1:04:30     3:44:52    8:37     3:45:34
1574  Daniel Lundtvedt       M1934     498/1532       49:44     1:41:20     2:35:03     1:08:09     3:43:12    8:37     3:45:37
1575  Derick Gudowski        M1934     499/1532       50:49     1:47:22     2:46:58       57:37     3:44:35    8:37     3:45:39
1576  Scott Litterer         M3539      238/736       53:34     1:52:22     2:50:15       53:18     3:43:33    8:37     3:45:40
1577  Patrick Schmitt        M5054      100/417       47:19     1:40:53     2:39:01     1:05:55     3:44:56    8:37     3:45:41
1578  Suzanne Harrington     F4044       40/335       50:04     1:47:57     2:49:04       55:30     3:44:34    8:37     3:45:45
1579  Denielle David         F1934     169/1385       51:18     1:47:15     2:45:53       57:38     3:43:30    8:37     3:45:46
1580  Casey Foss             M1934     500/1532       42:57     1:36:56     2:42:59     1:02:36     3:45:34    8:37     3:45:49
1581  Darren Knoop           M3539      239/736       49:17     1:44:31     2:43:48     1:01:00     3:44:48    8:37     3:45:51
1582  Erik Anderson          M1934     501/1532       49:08     1:44:20     2:45:23       59:25     3:44:47    8:37     3:45:53
1583  Deborah Frederickson   F4549       18/188       49:33     1:46:39     2:47:52       57:04     3:44:55    8:37     3:45:55
1584  Jalean Petricka        F1934     170/1385       54:38     1:51:41     2:48:34       53:54     3:42:28    8:37     3:45:55
1585  Gary Plotz Jr          M1934     502/1532       54:38     1:51:40     2:48:34       53:55     3:42:28    8:37     3:45:55
1586  Eric Pulver            M3539      240/736       45:40     1:38:28     2:43:42     1:01:58     3:45:40    8:38     3:45:57
1587  Karsten Finseth        M1934     503/1532       50:30     1:45:11     2:45:32       59:11     3:44:42    8:38     3:45:58
1588  Jodi Weyrauch          F4044       41/335       48:35     1:45:17     2:44:49     1:00:33     3:45:22    8:38     3:46:00
1589  Paul Lukas             M3539      241/736       51:50     1:50:52     2:50:36       51:58     3:42:33    8:38     3:46:07
1590  Patrick Doran          M1934     504/1532       51:49     1:50:51     2:50:35       51:58     3:42:33    8:38     3:46:07
1591  Steven Murray          M4549      154/569       48:21     1:44:00     2:42:13     1:02:55     3:45:08    8:38     3:46:10
1592  David Rice             M4044      229/711       49:59     1:46:32     2:46:27       57:42     3:44:09    8:38     3:46:12
1593  Becky Cloninger        F4044       42/335       52:20     1:50:53     2:50:26       53:09     3:43:34    8:38     3:46:13
1594  Gordy Pace             M4044      230/711       52:19     1:50:53                             3:43:33    8:38     3:46:13
1595  Chuck Evans            M4549      155/569       49:59     1:46:14     2:44:51       56:14     3:41:05    8:38     3:46:13
1596  Bradley Foxman         M1934     505/1532       54:17     1:52:07     2:52:07       51:49     3:43:55    8:38     3:46:14
1597  Katie Mcdonnell        F1934     171/1385       49:24     1:45:08     2:44:32       58:36     3:43:08    8:38     3:46:15
1598  Rick Laliberte         M3539      242/736       50:21     1:45:41     2:42:20     1:02:12     3:44:32    8:38     3:46:16
1599  Brad Sprang            M4044      231/711       50:54     1:47:44     2:48:37       54:45     3:43:21    8:38     3:46:19
1600  Steven Faas            M4044      232/711       50:24     1:45:23     2:42:45     1:03:28     3:46:13    8:38     3:46:21

Generated January 17, 2026 at 5:26 AM 16/69



Grandma's Marathon - 2003 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  James Lally            M6064        12/96       50:29     1:48:36     2:48:35       56:31     3:45:05    8:39     3:46:23
1602  Emily Kell             F1934     172/1385       52:03     1:48:46     2:50:52       53:25     3:44:17    8:39     3:46:25
1603  Christopher Mcgrath    M4044      233/711       46:42     1:42:32     2:42:45     1:02:53     3:45:38    8:39     3:46:26
1604  Mitchell Forsyth       M1934     506/1532       48:26     1:41:46     2:44:59     1:00:52     3:45:51    8:39     3:46:26
1605  Dennis Carlson Rioux   M5054      101/417       49:06     1:44:43     2:43:41     1:01:36     3:45:16    8:39     3:46:27
1606  James Vranish          M1934     507/1532       52:16     1:49:20     2:47:43       57:28     3:45:11    8:39     3:46:28
1607  Lisa Posey             F1934     173/1385       49:45     1:45:44     2:46:26       57:45     3:44:10    8:39     3:46:28
1608  Mark Lucke             M4044      234/711       51:53     1:48:25     2:47:22       55:54     3:43:16    8:39     3:46:30
1609  Craig Steele           M1934     508/1532       44:50     1:38:13     2:40:09     1:05:48     3:45:56    8:39     3:46:31
1610  James Mcdonald         M3539      243/736       49:46     1:45:41     2:46:17       59:16     3:45:33    8:39     3:46:32
1611  Stephen Schaefer       M4044      235/711       45:44     1:39:51     2:41:58     1:04:07     3:46:05    8:39     3:46:33
1612  Christopher Pahl       M4549      156/569       48:14     1:43:45     2:44:52     1:00:06     3:44:58    8:39     3:46:33
1613  Nancy Schultz          F3539       57/390       51:07     1:49:08     2:48:43       53:31     3:42:14    8:39     3:46:33
1614  Dean Jackson           M5559       40/216       48:00     1:44:52     2:47:35       58:50     3:46:25    8:39     3:46:34
1615  Ronald Antos           M5559       41/216       50:41     1:49:13     2:50:19       55:47     3:46:06    8:39     3:46:35
1616  Michael Eldridge       M3539      244/736       48:32     1:43:20     2:40:46     1:04:38     3:45:23    8:39     3:46:35
1617  Laura Fingerson        F1934     174/1385       49:56     1:47:35     2:47:35       58:03     3:45:37    8:39     3:46:35
1618  Brian Shea             M3539      245/736       50:04     1:46:26     2:47:31       57:21     3:44:52    8:39     3:46:37
1619  Kenneth Rosen          M3539      246/736       48:06     1:46:25     2:49:30       57:00     3:46:30    8:39     3:46:41
1620  Tamara Enright         F1934     175/1385       53:11     1:49:48     2:49:40       55:57     3:45:37    8:39     3:46:44
1621  Todd Violante          M3539      247/736       56:05     1:57:23     2:55:26       48:51     3:44:16    8:39     3:46:44
1622  Brian Stanley          M1934     509/1532       56:34     1:56:33     2:52:57       48:55     3:41:52    8:39     3:46:44
1623  Kim Myers              F4044       43/335       48:49     1:45:37     2:46:27       59:47     3:46:13    8:39     3:46:44
1624  Jeffrey Gullord        M4044      236/711       51:37     1:49:30     2:50:45       55:32     3:46:17    8:39     3:46:45
1625  Sarah Crowson          F1934     176/1385       52:23     1:49:39     2:48:33       55:12     3:43:45    8:39     3:46:46
1626  Jay Marter             M1934     510/1532       55:11     1:55:22     2:51:56       52:18     3:44:14    8:39     3:46:46
1627  Sarah Sanville         F1934     177/1385       52:17     1:49:24     2:49:17       56:11     3:45:28    8:39     3:46:46
1628  Gregg Vanderwaevdt     M1934     511/1532       49:11     1:43:57     2:39:38     1:06:04     3:45:41    8:39     3:46:47
1629  Sharon Rogers          F5054        8/121       52:13     1:49:19     2:47:06       58:26     3:45:31    8:40     3:46:49
1630  James Engel            M4549      157/569       53:25     1:50:35     2:49:13       57:23     3:46:36    8:40     3:46:50
1631  Kevin Martin           M4044      237/711       51:21     1:49:10     2:49:05       57:35     3:46:39    8:40     3:46:52
1632  David Burd             M3539      248/736       54:49     1:54:04     2:51:02       54:57     3:45:58    8:40     3:46:53
1633  Tavis Hudson           M1934     512/1532       52:07     1:48:47     2:47:02       58:31     3:45:32    8:40     3:46:54
1634  Charles Christianson   M4549      158/569       51:43     1:47:44     2:44:46     1:00:51     3:45:37    8:40     3:46:55
1635  Kristen Mihm           F1934     178/1385       53:06     1:51:28     2:49:06       54:40     3:43:45    8:40     3:46:57
1636  Brian Autio            M4549      159/569       47:49     1:43:01     2:41:32     1:05:06     3:46:38    8:40     3:47:00
1637  Matthew Maloney        M1934     513/1532       48:03     1:43:53     2:42:49     1:03:38     3:46:27    8:40     3:47:05
1638  Patrick O'connell      M1934     514/1532       54:54     1:53:58     2:51:12       53:05     3:44:17    8:40     3:47:05
1639  Andrew Kronzer         M3539      249/736       52:16     1:49:23     2:47:07       58:44     3:45:51    8:40     3:47:07
1640  James Meyers           M5054      102/417       50:51     1:46:52     2:45:39       59:37     3:45:16    8:40     3:47:09
1641  Michael Colwell        M1934     515/1532       49:25     1:45:20     2:45:17     1:01:36     3:46:53    8:40     3:47:11
1642  Brent Jesko            M3539      250/736       50:28     1:46:42     2:45:36     1:00:02     3:45:38    8:40     3:47:12
1643  Michael Bier           M1934     516/1532       49:12     1:44:41     2:44:28     1:01:39     3:46:07    8:40     3:47:12
1644  Dewey Sloan            M6064        13/96       52:18     1:51:08     2:50:29       53:55     3:44:24    8:40     3:47:13
1645  Ray Fabian             M4044      238/711       47:34     1:41:46     2:41:58     1:04:52     3:46:50    8:40     3:47:13
1646  Darrin Carlson         M1934     517/1532       52:10     1:47:09     2:45:46       57:47     3:43:33    8:40     3:47:14
1647  Jeffrey Scobee         M4044      239/711       46:08     1:38:42     2:41:16     1:03:54     3:45:09    8:41     3:47:16
1648  Kevin Deter            M1934     518/1532       43:27     1:38:11     2:42:35     1:04:11     3:46:46    8:41     3:47:16
1649  Jeff Power             M4549      160/569       46:17     1:42:02     2:45:57     1:01:15     3:47:11    8:41     3:47:17
1650  Scott Benzing          M1934     519/1532       43:24     1:32:32     2:28:33     1:18:29     3:47:01    8:41     3:47:18
1651  Christopher Stickel    M3539      251/736       50:40     1:45:50     2:44:01       58:54     3:42:54    8:41     3:47:18
1652  Laura Kirscher Strauss F1934     179/1385       52:16     1:48:50     2:48:11       57:51     3:46:01    8:41     3:47:21
1653  Kevin Nelson           M1934     520/1532       48:58     1:43:12     2:41:02     1:03:38     3:44:40    8:41     3:47:25
1654  Neil Klein             M1934     521/1532       53:30     1:53:12     2:52:50       53:48     3:46:37    8:41     3:47:26
1655  Kevin Gish             M4044      240/711       53:25     1:52:14     2:51:55       53:59     3:45:54    8:41     3:47:31
1656  Shannon Moore          F1934     180/1385       51:25     1:48:32     2:47:25       57:59     3:45:24    8:41     3:47:32
1657  Sordy Muor             M1934     522/1532       50:56     1:47:34     2:46:42       58:10     3:44:52    8:41     3:47:32
1658  John Johnson           M3539      252/736       52:58     1:53:21     2:53:05       52:48     3:45:52    8:41     3:47:33
1659  Cory Kochendorfer      M1934     523/1532       50:27     1:49:26     2:50:16       57:13     3:47:29    8:41     3:47:34
1660  Justin Plessel         M1934     524/1532       48:42     1:44:03     2:43:24     1:02:33     3:45:57    8:41     3:47:34
1661  Timothy Jensen         M4044      241/711       52:08     1:49:16     2:48:10       58:03     3:46:13    8:41     3:47:39
1662  Gordon Straka          M5054      103/417       52:34     1:49:01     2:46:43       56:50     3:43:32    8:41     3:47:40
1663  Kirstin Marks          F1934     181/1385       51:03     1:50:07     2:49:03       55:29     3:44:32    8:41     3:47:40
1664  Paul Kinnius           M1934     525/1532       46:23     1:40:58     2:44:27     1:00:23     3:44:50    8:41     3:47:40
1665  Michael Oliszczak      M4044      242/711       51:04     1:49:46     2:50:19       56:38     3:46:57    8:42     3:47:41
1666  William Tourdot        M3539      253/736       49:42     1:45:33     2:46:09     1:01:16     3:47:24    8:42     3:47:42
1667  Pj Larson              F5559         3/41       51:52     1:50:58     2:50:02       53:54     3:43:55    8:42     3:47:46
1668  John Konen             M4549      161/569       50:41     1:47:55     2:48:35       57:46     3:46:21    8:42     3:47:48
1669  Mark Kiekhaefer        M4549      162/569       49:33     1:44:46     2:42:38     1:02:56     3:45:34    8:42     3:47:48
1670  Dwight Love            M1934     526/1532       47:21     1:42:30     2:44:15     1:03:11     3:47:26    8:42     3:47:48
1671  Greg Castady           M1934     527/1532       41:41     1:30:13     2:37:53     1:09:38     3:47:31    8:42     3:47:49
1672  Danette Lane           F4044       44/335       52:17     1:49:38     2:49:29       57:06     3:46:34    8:42     3:47:50
1673  Bret Emmel             M4549      163/569       51:53     1:49:54     2:49:04       57:39     3:46:43    8:42     3:47:50
1674  Aaron Tofte            M1934     528/1532       47:39     1:42:15     2:47:30       59:39     3:47:09    8:42     3:47:51
1675  Ronald Magadanz        M5054      104/417       49:59     1:44:57     2:44:46     1:01:17     3:46:02    8:42     3:47:51
1676  Hal Stutsman           M4044      243/711       50:40     1:47:47     2:46:32       58:11     3:44:42    8:42     3:47:52
1677  Ben Merriman           M4549      164/569       53:27     1:50:11                             3:47:55    8:42     3:47:55
1678  Wayne Waslaski         M3539      254/736       53:00     1:51:21     2:50:38       56:27     3:47:05    8:42     3:47:56
1679  Abbie Kennedy          F1934     182/1385       53:04     1:49:40     2:46:44       58:05     3:44:49    8:42     3:47:56
1680  Robert Becker          M5559       42/216       53:35     1:53:29     2:54:16       52:02     3:46:17    8:42     3:47:56
1681  Scott Novak            M1934     529/1532       47:58     1:38:28     2:38:59     1:04:01     3:42:59    8:42     3:47:57
1682  Tom Rice               M5559       43/216       53:08     1:50:42     2:49:49       55:05     3:44:54    8:42     3:47:58
1683  David Church           M1934     530/1532       46:11     1:37:57     2:39:58     1:06:15     3:46:12    8:42     3:47:58
1684  Barbara Lynn           F1934     183/1385       51:20     1:51:17     2:51:31       53:53     3:45:24    8:42     3:47:59
1685  George Bienusa         M3539      255/736       52:26     1:51:11     2:51:20       55:00     3:46:19    8:42     3:48:00
1686  Mark Smith             M1934     531/1532       46:39     1:41:10     2:42:44     1:04:34     3:47:17    8:42     3:48:01
1687  Mark Powell            M1934     532/1532       52:22     1:48:12     2:47:41       57:09     3:44:49    8:42     3:48:02
1688  Brian Alexander        M1934     533/1532       51:31     1:48:42     2:46:42       59:09     3:45:50    8:42     3:48:03
1689  Julie Mack             F1934     184/1385       51:17     1:49:12     2:49:34       55:40     3:45:14    8:42     3:48:04
1690  Scott Mcpherson        M4549      165/569       46:38     1:40:30     2:39:05     1:07:47     3:46:52    8:42     3:48:06
1691  David Dwyer            M4044      244/711       49:54     1:47:53     2:48:12       59:20     3:47:32    8:43     3:48:07
1692  Sherry Poganski        F4044       45/335       53:49     1:53:12     2:52:14       52:47     3:45:00    8:43     3:48:07
1693  Christopher Uggen      M3539      256/736       48:10     1:47:43     2:48:41       58:19     3:47:00    8:43     3:48:09
1694  Lisa Lang              F1934     185/1385       52:13     1:49:21     2:49:11       57:40     3:46:50    8:43     3:48:10
1695  William Sumey          M3539      257/736       45:52     1:40:19                             3:47:59    8:43     3:48:16
1696  John Mccarthy          M4044      245/711       50:48     1:47:32     2:46:24     1:00:27     3:46:50    8:43     3:48:18
1697  Chris Kirk             M1934     534/1532       50:47     1:47:17     2:45:03     1:00:38     3:45:41    8:43     3:48:18
1698  Caroline Hale Coldwell F3539       58/390       51:55     1:50:11     2:51:28       55:38     3:47:05    8:43     3:48:18
1699  Ken Ono                M3539      258/736       49:12     1:45:31     2:47:02     1:00:13     3:47:14    8:43     3:48:19
1700  Judy Sauvageau Ronken  F3539       59/390       51:13     1:47:13     2:47:08       58:47     3:45:54    8:43     3:48:19
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1701  Kristine Hup           F1934     186/1385       51:37     1:49:04     2:48:52       57:35     3:46:27    8:43     3:48:21
1702  Stanley Hup            M4549      166/569       51:39     1:49:03     2:48:51       57:35     3:46:26    8:43     3:48:21
1703  Richard Trochman       M6569         2/29       47:34     1:44:24     2:44:27     1:03:37     3:48:03    8:43     3:48:24
1704  Mary Anne Marciante Pe F4549       19/188       51:40     1:50:52     2:51:54       53:52     3:45:46    8:43     3:48:26
1705  Christopher Mcconn     M1934     535/1532       58:43     2:01:38     3:00:06       45:37     3:45:43    8:43     3:48:26
1706  Chad Rusch             M1934     536/1532       49:43     1:45:44     2:45:05     1:00:59     3:46:04    8:43     3:48:27
1707  Michael O'hara         M5054      105/417       51:32     1:50:19     2:51:50       55:56     3:47:45    8:43     3:48:29
1708  Anthony Mazzitello     M1934     537/1532       52:45     1:51:05     2:50:10       56:10     3:46:19    8:43     3:48:30
1709  John Kjolsing          M1934     538/1532       49:59     1:46:34     2:48:13     1:00:10     3:48:22    8:43     3:48:31
1710  Reed Malvick           M1934     539/1532       53:07     1:54:19     2:50:46       54:58     3:45:44    8:43     3:48:31
1711  Jennifer Johnston      F1934     187/1385       48:53     1:46:30     2:48:46       59:17     3:48:03    8:43     3:48:32
1712  Brian Taylor           M1934     540/1532       53:02     1:54:34     2:55:14       52:41     3:47:54    8:43     3:48:32
1713  Michael Goodoien       M4549      167/569       52:36     1:50:51     2:51:03       55:27     3:46:30    8:43     3:48:33
1714  Jerry Brown            M5054      106/417       52:16     1:49:24     2:48:37       56:38     3:45:14    8:44     3:48:33
1715  Tom Reinhart           M4549      168/569       51:16     1:50:42     2:51:37       56:22     3:47:59    8:44     3:48:35
1716  G Staley               M1934     541/1532       49:03     1:44:28     2:46:37     1:01:04     3:47:40    8:44     3:48:37
1717  Hilary Luinstra        F1934     188/1385       47:26     1:43:15     2:46:10     1:01:04     3:47:14    8:44     3:48:37
1718  Gary Heaser            M1934     542/1532       53:29     1:49:40     2:49:55       55:10     3:45:05    8:44     3:48:38
1719  Steven Lange           M1934     543/1532       50:03     1:46:26     2:43:31     1:03:39     3:47:10    8:44     3:48:39
1720  Chad Vernon            M1934     544/1532       56:14     1:53:37     2:50:13       54:34     3:44:47    8:44     3:48:42
1721  Bishop Leatherbury     M5054      107/417       51:52     1:50:24     2:50:16       58:16     3:48:32    8:44     3:48:42
1722  Kevin Vig              M3539      259/736       47:57     1:42:09     2:44:26     1:01:52     3:46:17    8:44     3:48:42
1723  Carol Bartholow        F4549       20/188       52:02     1:49:48     2:49:33       56:47     3:46:20    8:44     3:48:43
1724  Rod Brostrom           M4549      169/569       53:27     1:51:15     2:49:39       50:36     3:40:14    8:44     3:48:44
1725  Michael Conlin         M3539      260/736       53:27     1:52:23     2:49:40       50:34     3:40:13    8:44     3:48:44
1726  Marte Timmers          F1934     189/1385       48:39     1:46:10     2:47:11     1:00:45     3:47:55    8:44     3:48:45
1727  Anthony Adrian         M5054      108/417       51:31     1:51:42     2:51:31       56:16     3:47:47    8:44     3:48:45
1728  Victoria Christiansen  F1934     190/1385       51:30     1:49:13     2:48:47       57:52     3:46:38    8:44     3:48:47
1729  John Heine             M1934     545/1532       49:50     1:45:00     2:45:09     1:01:21     3:46:30    8:44     3:48:47
1730  Margaret Prosser       F3539       60/390       51:36     1:49:53     2:50:14       57:23     3:47:37    8:44     3:48:47
1731  Joe Johnson            M5054      109/417       47:59     1:43:26     2:45:48     1:02:45     3:48:33    8:44     3:48:48
1732  Stacia Marsolek        F1934     191/1385       49:48     1:47:38     2:49:44       58:00     3:47:43    8:44     3:48:49
1733  Shannon Sandelands     F1934     192/1385       49:08     1:45:51     2:47:29     1:00:19     3:47:47    8:44     3:48:50
1734  Jason Erickson         M1934     546/1532       48:07     1:42:10     2:45:25     1:02:17     3:47:42    8:44     3:48:51
1735  Gary Knutson           M5559       44/216       50:59     1:48:48     2:49:16       58:12     3:47:27    8:44     3:48:51
1736  Jon Brass              M1934     547/1532       51:43     1:50:36     2:49:24       57:42     3:47:05    8:44     3:48:52
1737  Milton Hovelson        M4549      170/569       49:44     1:47:54     2:48:03       59:37     3:47:40    8:44     3:48:52
1738  John Schreifels        M5054      110/417       51:18     1:50:22     2:51:12       57:34     3:48:45    8:44     3:48:54
1739  Douglas Happy          M4549      171/569       48:06     1:42:44     2:45:36     1:01:15     3:46:51    8:44     3:48:55
1740  Ellen Heine            F1934     193/1385       48:32     1:45:11     2:48:22       59:43     3:48:05    8:44     3:48:56
1741  Derek Goerke           M1934     548/1532       53:17     1:53:24     2:53:57       53:18     3:47:14    8:44     3:48:58
1742  Ryan Williams          M1934     549/1532       50:54     1:50:22     2:56:59       51:19     3:48:17    8:44     3:48:58
1743  Mya Honeywell          F1934     194/1385       49:29     1:45:03     2:48:46       58:37     3:47:22    8:44     3:48:58
1744  Peter Birgersson       M4044      246/711       46:59     1:41:12     2:42:13     1:06:19     3:48:31    8:45     3:49:00
1745  Maura Murphy           F1934     195/1385       52:45     1:53:55     2:54:51       52:28     3:47:19    8:45     3:49:05
1746  Zachary Fore           M4044      247/711       50:54     1:48:52     2:48:52       58:29     3:47:20    8:45     3:49:06
1747  Carmen Fore            F4044       46/335       50:54     1:48:52     2:48:52       58:29     3:47:21    8:45     3:49:07
1748  Eve Bjork              F1934     196/1385       49:06     1:45:59     2:49:59       57:55     3:47:54    8:45     3:49:08
1749  Kevin Spaniol          M1934     550/1532       52:45     1:49:09     2:47:53       59:52     3:47:44    8:45     3:49:10
1750  Darryl Sannes          M4549      172/569       46:33     1:42:38     2:46:46     1:02:12     3:48:57    8:45     3:49:11
1751  Sara Steinke           F1934     197/1385       53:23     1:54:32     2:54:38       53:11     3:47:48    8:45     3:49:12
1752  Cyndie Zocher          F1934     198/1385       53:40     1:53:50     2:55:08       52:23     3:47:31    8:45     3:49:12
1753  Greg Zipoy             M5054      111/417       50:37     1:46:49     2:44:38     1:04:11     3:48:48    8:45     3:49:12
1754  Jeff Mohr              M5054      112/417       53:23     1:53:11     2:52:12       56:08     3:48:20    8:45     3:49:14
1755  Jeffry Johnston        M5054      113/417       52:58     1:47:40     2:46:09       58:33     3:44:41    8:45     3:49:14
1756  Kathleen Christine     F4044       47/335       51:00     1:49:53     2:50:06       56:03     3:46:09    8:45     3:49:15
1757  Timothy Mick           M4044      248/711       46:43     1:42:12     2:42:11     1:06:21     3:48:31    8:45     3:49:15
1758  Jon Larson             M4549      173/569       54:33     1:53:13     2:52:23       53:36     3:45:59    8:45     3:49:16
1759  Sandra Ingebretson     F1934     199/1385       51:53     1:49:37     2:50:26       57:07     3:47:33    8:45     3:49:16
1760  Todd Anderson          M1934     551/1532       49:26     1:45:18     2:47:28     1:01:01     3:48:28    8:45     3:49:17
1761  Carolyn Fletcher       F4549       21/188       53:38     1:53:24     2:54:19       53:17     3:47:36    8:45     3:49:19
1762  Jim Burdette           M4549      174/569       53:40     1:53:27     2:54:20       53:19     3:47:39    8:45     3:49:19
1763  Emily Soley            F1934     200/1385       49:06     1:44:31     2:46:40     1:01:34     3:48:13    8:45     3:49:20
1764  Beth Johnson           F1934     201/1385       52:44     1:54:41     2:53:18       53:07     3:46:24    8:45     3:49:22
1765  David Stewart          M1934     552/1532       47:52     1:40:37     2:41:21     1:05:51     3:47:11    8:45     3:49:23
1766  Eugene Curnow          M5559       45/216       52:48     1:51:05     2:50:28       56:31     3:46:59    8:45     3:49:25
1767  Mark Gordon            M4044      249/711       51:56     1:48:48     2:51:55       54:08     3:46:02    8:45     3:49:25
1768  Bob Kincaid            M5054      114/417       49:07     1:44:24     2:42:05     1:06:19     3:48:24    8:46     3:49:26
1769  Tammy Gorzlancyk       F1934     202/1385       52:10     1:50:11     2:48:56       57:37     3:46:33    8:46     3:49:27
1770  Sabine Peterson        F3539       61/390       49:49     1:47:58     2:50:08       58:15     3:48:22    8:46     3:49:28
1771  Neil Franz             M4549      175/569       50:49     1:52:04     2:50:25       58:17     3:48:42    8:46     3:49:32
1772  Jerry Paisley          M4549      176/569       48:37     1:44:52     2:47:49     1:00:42     3:48:31    8:46     3:49:33
1773  Robert Oswald          M3539      261/736       54:49     1:54:26     2:56:28       49:56     3:46:24    8:46     3:49:34
1774  Jeff Kaiser            M1934     553/1532       50:10     1:48:10     2:49:39       59:56     3:49:34    8:46     3:49:34
1775  James Smith            M3539      262/736       51:04     1:46:15     2:44:28     1:02:47     3:47:15    8:46     3:49:35
1776  Liz Johnson            F3539       62/390       48:22     1:46:55     2:50:51       58:30     3:49:21    8:46     3:49:36
1777  Andrew Anderson        M4044      250/711       50:34     1:47:29     2:46:17     1:00:37     3:46:54    8:46     3:49:36
1778  Jay Gromaski           M1934     554/1532       49:12     1:44:27     2:44:13     1:04:23     3:48:35    8:46     3:49:37
1779  Richard Noonan         M4549      177/569       52:03     1:48:49     2:45:58       59:45     3:45:42    8:46     3:49:39
1780  Christine Haldeman     F1934     203/1385       51:42     1:50:00     2:48:55       57:55     3:46:49    8:46     3:49:42
1781  Thomas Culhane         M5054      115/417       46:56     1:42:54     2:44:55     1:04:29     3:49:24    8:46     3:49:42
1782  Melissa Pederson       F1934     204/1385       48:43     1:45:59     2:49:48       58:53     3:48:41    8:46     3:49:43
1783  Lee Kilmer             M1934     555/1532       45:08     1:38:42     2:44:09     1:04:48     3:48:56    8:46     3:49:44
1784  Jamie Thorvilson       F1934     205/1385                 1:53:07     2:51:51       54:24     3:46:14    8:46     3:49:44
1785  Megan Kloek            F1934     206/1385       53:50     1:50:55     2:47:46       58:21     3:46:07    8:46     3:49:45
1786  Chad Trushenski        M1934     556/1532       50:58     1:49:01     2:48:54       58:02     3:46:56    8:46     3:49:46
1787  Scott Goth             M1934     557/1532       52:39     1:50:13     2:50:10       56:22     3:46:31    8:46     3:49:47
1788  Sharon Holthaus        F1934     207/1385       52:41     1:52:20     2:51:45       56:47     3:48:32    8:46     3:49:48
1789  Matt Barnard           M1934     558/1532       50:33     1:47:11     2:48:32       59:23     3:47:55    8:46     3:49:48
1790  Tina Abbott            F1934     208/1385       49:17     1:46:36     2:51:51       57:00     3:48:50    8:46     3:49:48
1791  Anna Gunderson         F1934     209/1385       48:12     1:43:53     2:44:58     1:03:22     3:48:20    8:46     3:49:49
1792  Anders Brooker         M1934     559/1532       37:15     1:20:54     2:20:43     1:29:03     3:49:45    8:46     3:49:51
1793  Jessica Loderweier     F1934     210/1385       52:47     1:51:34     2:51:15       54:47     3:46:01    8:47     3:49:52
1794  Megan Hashizume        F3539       63/390       52:23     1:51:37     2:53:04       55:08     3:48:11    8:47     3:49:55
1795  James O'neill          M4549      178/569       49:10     1:45:11     2:47:04     1:01:48     3:48:52    8:47     3:49:55
1796  Harold Dahl            M4044      251/711       53:35     1:53:30     2:54:20       53:57     3:48:17    8:47     3:49:56
1797  Gaylen Edwards         M4549      179/569       49:03     1:46:26     2:47:42       59:50     3:47:32    8:47     3:49:56
1798  Charlie Anhut          M4549      180/569       51:55     1:49:16     2:49:59       58:08     3:48:06    8:47     3:49:57
1799  Beth Ryan              F1934     211/1385       52:10     1:49:19     2:48:33     1:00:07     3:48:39    8:47     3:49:57
1800  Bill Helwig            M4549      181/569       50:34     1:46:12     2:46:02       56:24     3:42:25    8:47     3:49:58
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1801  Eugene Shedivy         M4549      182/569       51:24     1:46:53     2:46:35     1:01:53     3:48:27    8:47     3:49:58
1802  Alan Rothschild        M4044      252/711       47:17     1:44:00     2:46:35     1:02:47     3:49:21    8:47     3:50:00
1803  Mark Laliberte         M1934     560/1532       49:53     1:48:03     2:49:22       58:44     3:48:06    8:47     3:50:03
1804  Diane Krose            F4044       48/335       53:38     1:50:55     2:50:43       57:54     3:48:36    8:47     3:50:07
1805  Leon Zaczkowski        M5054      116/417       50:24     1:46:49     2:47:34     1:00:11     3:47:45    8:47     3:50:07
1806  Katie Matthews         F1934     212/1385       52:39     1:50:23     2:49:59       57:15     3:47:13    8:47     3:50:07
1807  Robert Behr            M5054      117/417       51:42     1:50:12     2:51:55       57:16     3:49:11    8:47     3:50:09
1808  Tim Schroer            M4044      253/711       51:28     1:50:05     2:49:06       58:12     3:47:18    8:47     3:50:09
1809  Sally Carey            F4044       49/335       55:07     1:54:50     2:54:56       54:44     3:49:40    8:47     3:50:10
1810  Benjamin Wacker        M1934     561/1532       53:52     1:56:36     2:56:42       52:03     3:48:45    8:47     3:50:11
1811  Brian Chisholm         M1934     562/1532       49:07     1:44:24     2:43:01     1:06:04     3:49:04    8:47     3:50:12
1812  Johnny Gooch           M5054      118/417       49:21     1:46:21     2:49:18       59:41     3:48:58    8:47     3:50:12
1813  Patrick Hagan          M4549      183/569       49:23     1:44:51     2:46:56     1:00:49     3:47:45    8:47     3:50:14
1814  David Peters           M4044      254/711       51:07     1:48:58     2:48:52     1:00:51     3:49:42    8:47     3:50:15
1815  Jerry Larson           M5559       46/216       51:34     1:52:36     2:55:48       54:19     3:50:07    8:48     3:50:18
1816  Paul Thurston          M1934     563/1532       50:45     1:50:27     2:51:37       55:32     3:47:08    8:48     3:50:20
1817  Jon Gargulak           M1934     564/1532       50:45     1:50:24     2:51:37       55:32     3:47:08    8:48     3:50:20
1818  Klaus Trieselmann      M5054      119/417       51:43     1:48:47     2:50:15       58:15     3:48:29    8:48     3:50:22
1819  Kevin Sternal          M1934     565/1532       53:52     1:51:43     2:51:03       59:20     3:50:22    8:48     3:50:22
1820  Amber Morgan           F1934     213/1385       53:25     1:53:30     2:54:22       54:22     3:48:44    8:48     3:50:23
1821  Sheila Lynch           F1934     214/1385       54:25     1:52:18     2:52:05       54:58     3:47:02    8:48     3:50:24
1822  Samuel Ho              M4549      184/569       52:15     1:51:25     2:52:30       55:05     3:47:34    8:48     3:50:24
1823  Andrew Flies           M1934     566/1532       47:20     1:40:52     2:41:06     1:07:08     3:48:14    8:48     3:50:25
1824  Peter Busch            M3539      263/736       49:41     1:46:47     2:50:14       59:48     3:50:02    8:48     3:50:26
1825  Stacy Farr             F1934     215/1385       51:30     1:48:49     2:48:56       59:25     3:48:21    8:48     3:50:29
1826  Dale Brumbaugh         M3539      264/736       51:08     1:48:53     2:47:49     1:02:08     3:49:56    8:48     3:50:29
1827  Thomas Clements        M1934     567/1532       49:09     1:45:09     2:47:32     1:01:21     3:48:52    8:48     3:50:29
1828  Todd Johnson           M4044      255/711       52:19     1:50:41     2:48:17       59:55     3:48:12    8:48     3:50:30
1829  Jeffrey Enz            M3539      265/736       52:29     1:50:41     2:50:46       57:36     3:48:22    8:48     3:50:31
1830  Ray Carlson            M4044      256/711       55:40     1:58:45     2:57:06       51:56     3:49:02    8:48     3:50:31
1831  Dennis Werling         M6064        14/96       50:16     1:46:40     2:47:38     1:00:42     3:48:19    8:48     3:50:33
1832  Karen Ostenso Mcdaniel F4044       50/335       53:13     1:53:22     2:52:42       56:10     3:48:52    8:48     3:50:33
1833  Mark Sannes            M1934     568/1532       53:56     1:52:05     2:49:56       57:25     3:47:20    8:48     3:50:34
1834  Mike Stearns           M3539      266/736       51:31     1:50:40     2:51:19       56:29     3:47:47    8:48     3:50:34
1835  Duke Copp              M3539      267/736       49:33     1:46:02     2:44:13     1:04:49     3:49:02    8:48     3:50:34
1836  Mary Schmeling         F4549       22/188       50:14     1:48:26     2:50:28       59:00     3:49:28    8:48     3:50:36
1837  Michael Cassidy        M4549      185/569       50:20     1:45:41     2:44:22     1:06:15     3:50:36    8:48     3:50:36
1838  Larry Stimac           M5054      120/417       49:48     1:47:07     2:50:34       59:55     3:50:28    8:48     3:50:36
1839  Scott Becker           M4549      186/569       52:33     1:51:15     2:51:03       58:05     3:49:07    8:48     3:50:37
1840  Douglas Mark           M3539      268/736       52:32     1:51:14     2:51:02       58:05     3:49:07    8:48     3:50:37
1841  Jeffrey Martin         M1934     569/1532       50:56     1:47:34     2:46:40     1:01:18     3:47:57    8:48     3:50:38
1842  David Morrill          M5054      121/417       53:31     1:51:59     2:50:55       55:15     3:46:10    8:48     3:50:39
1843  Timothy Walsh          M5054      122/417       52:17     1:49:06     2:49:12       59:47     3:48:58    8:48     3:50:41
1844  Kim Karioja            F4044       51/335       54:40     1:52:26     2:52:15       58:27     3:50:42    8:48     3:50:42
1845  Gary Schram            M4044      257/711       47:49     1:42:50     2:43:26     1:06:11     3:49:36    8:48     3:50:42
1846  Kristin Bittinger      F1934     216/1385       52:14     1:50:57     2:52:05       57:11     3:49:16    8:48     3:50:42
1847  Sarah O'brien          F1934     217/1385       52:01     1:49:41     2:51:05       57:58     3:49:02    8:48     3:50:43
1848  Rick Walczynski        M3539      269/736       49:10     1:45:20     2:47:19     1:02:22     3:49:41    8:49     3:50:45
1849  Drew Lundquist         M1934     570/1532       55:07     1:50:54     2:50:05     1:00:43     3:50:47    8:49     3:50:47
1850  Paul Billmeyer         M5054      123/417       49:07     1:44:31     2:43:50     1:05:51     3:49:40    8:49     3:50:48
1851  Ari Zainuddin          M1934     571/1532       49:41     1:44:34     2:43:03     1:06:26     3:49:28    8:49     3:50:49
1852  Sean Yengo             M3539      270/736       42:34     1:30:24     2:34:48     1:15:17     3:50:04    8:49     3:50:50
1853  Bradley Stelflug       M1934     572/1532       53:28     1:53:31     2:53:52       55:24     3:49:15    8:49     3:50:51
1854  John Miller            M5054      124/417       52:25     1:49:28     2:49:55       59:44     3:49:39    8:49     3:50:54
1855  Wendy Clark            F4044       52/335       53:02     1:52:35     2:53:23       55:57     3:49:20    8:49     3:50:55
1856  Tom Nyre               M4549      187/569       49:44     1:47:37     2:49:34     1:00:28     3:50:01    8:49     3:50:56
1857  Lisa Wacek             F1934     218/1385       52:13     1:51:29     2:54:05       55:34     3:49:39    8:49     3:50:58
1858  Steve Allison          M3539      271/736       43:51     1:36:01     2:34:21     1:15:58     3:50:18    8:49     3:50:59
1859  Anita Baugh            F4549       23/188       51:54     1:50:21     2:51:16       58:02     3:49:18    8:49     3:51:01
1860  Joann Salatino         F4044       53/335       51:06     1:52:04     2:55:34       55:05     3:50:39    8:49     3:51:02
1861  Justin Wolfe           M1934     573/1532       49:00     1:44:35     2:45:40     1:04:24     3:50:04    8:49     3:51:03
1862  Paula Gold             F1934     219/1385       54:52     1:57:42     2:57:24       50:32     3:47:55    8:49     3:51:04
1863  Marc Bumgarner         M4044      258/711       50:08     1:45:15     2:45:26     1:02:56     3:48:22    8:49     3:51:04
1864  Sharyl Blumer          F1934     220/1385       54:51     1:57:42     2:57:24       50:33     3:47:56    8:49     3:51:05
1865  Ann Taormina           F1934     221/1385       51:40     1:50:52     2:52:34       55:52     3:48:26    8:49     3:51:06
1866  Roy Mollier            M6064        15/96       49:27     1:47:33     2:51:10       58:12     3:49:21    8:49     3:51:08
1867  Katie Powers           F1934     222/1385       49:29     1:48:13     2:49:45     1:00:28     3:50:12    8:49     3:51:08
1868  Bob Koshnick           M6064        16/96       50:11     1:48:48     2:50:15       59:53     3:50:07    8:49     3:51:09
1869  Eric Veien             M1934     574/1532       46:47     1:41:13     2:44:57     1:05:00     3:49:56    8:49     3:51:10
1870  Stu Allen              M4044      259/711       49:34     1:44:54     2:45:59     1:03:01     3:48:59    8:49     3:51:10
1871  Matthew Beirne         M1934     575/1532       52:32     1:51:35     2:52:57       55:14     3:48:11    8:50     3:51:11
1872  Stephanie Byrnes       F1934     223/1385       50:00     1:47:14     2:50:52       59:18     3:50:10    8:50     3:51:14
1873  Lynn Reemtsma          M5054      125/417       50:43     1:47:55     2:48:27     1:01:21     3:49:48    8:50     3:51:14
1874  Erik Brumbaugh         M1934     576/1532       50:59     1:47:15     2:47:53     1:02:54     3:50:47    8:50     3:51:14
1875  Colleen Bethel         F1934     224/1385       52:42     1:51:14     2:50:13       57:45     3:47:57    8:50     3:51:14
1876  Karl Ingraham          M3539      272/736       49:07     1:44:33     2:43:25     1:06:46     3:50:10    8:50     3:51:16
1877  Rick Miller            M3539      273/736       47:52     1:42:47     2:47:02     1:01:55     3:48:56    8:50     3:51:16
1878  Michael Weisenberger   M1934     577/1532       52:15     1:49:19     2:49:18     1:00:42     3:49:59    8:50     3:51:21
1879  Larry Wetmore          M3539      274/736       48:04     1:45:11     2:50:48       59:24     3:50:11    8:50     3:51:22
1880  Jim Stellon            M4044      260/711       54:48     1:54:30     2:52:40       58:43     3:51:23    8:50     3:51:23
1881  Emily Locher           F1934     225/1385       49:27     1:46:34     2:50:22       58:28     3:48:49    8:50     3:51:23
1882  Sara Will              F1934     226/1385       51:51     1:50:01     2:53:10       56:36     3:49:45    8:50     3:51:24
1883  Patrick Botz           M1934     578/1532       51:35     1:50:08     2:51:03       57:26     3:48:29    8:50     3:51:24
1884  Amanda Balik           F1934     227/1385       53:53     1:56:08     2:56:21       51:16     3:47:36    8:50     3:51:25
1885  Michael Hlavac         M5559       47/216       49:27     1:44:52     2:41:09     1:09:00     3:50:08    8:50     3:51:26
1886  Erin Holman            F1934     228/1385       49:55     1:47:21     2:48:54     1:01:03     3:49:56    8:50     3:51:27
1887  Michael Perkins Ii     M1934     579/1532       47:59     1:43:19     2:42:22     1:07:11     3:49:33    8:50     3:51:28
1888  Sheila Kelley          F1934     229/1385       53:54     1:54:45     2:55:35       53:51     3:49:26    8:50     3:51:28
1889  David Moe              M3539      275/736       53:19     1:51:35     2:50:06       57:04     3:47:09    8:50     3:51:28
1890  Nathan Larson          M1934     580/1532       51:46     1:48:52     2:49:49       59:45     3:49:33    8:50     3:51:28
1891  Steve Wessel           M4549      188/569       49:01     1:43:54     2:48:32     1:00:26     3:48:57    8:50     3:51:29
1892  Karmin Declercq        F1934     230/1385       52:24     1:50:15     2:50:57     1:00:17     3:51:14    8:50     3:51:30
1893  Scott Moarn            M4549      189/569       59:29     1:58:33     2:57:48       53:42     3:51:30    8:50     3:51:30
1894  Marvin Flynn           M3539      276/736       48:46     1:46:18     2:49:34     1:01:39     3:51:13    8:50     3:51:31
1895  Jill Pitzen            F1934     231/1385       54:11     1:54:02     2:55:09       53:37     3:48:45    8:50     3:51:31
1896  Lindsey Ogren          F1934     232/1385       54:12     1:54:02     2:55:08       53:37     3:48:45    8:50     3:51:31
1897  Melissa Farr           F1934     233/1385       54:17     1:53:04     2:51:36       55:04     3:46:39    8:50     3:51:32
1898  Kent Smith             M1934     581/1532       49:59     1:47:09     2:47:31     1:03:03     3:50:34    8:50     3:51:32
1899  Theodore Frank         M3539      277/736       43:10     1:32:26     2:34:37     1:16:31     3:51:07    8:50     3:51:33
1900  Al Miller              M5559       48/216       51:20     1:52:56     2:52:50       57:53     3:50:43    8:50     3:51:33
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1901  Josh Golden            M1934     582/1532       56:12     1:54:45     2:52:57       52:19     3:45:15    8:50     3:51:34
1902  Terry Lahti            M5054      126/417       55:01     1:54:10     2:53:48       54:50     3:48:37    8:51     3:51:37
1903  Larry Hoag             M5054      127/417       49:05     1:46:09     2:48:40     1:02:30     3:51:09    8:51     3:51:39
1904  John Friday            M4044      261/711       47:27     1:43:57     2:49:22     1:01:37     3:50:59    8:51     3:51:39
1905  Ryan Mcdonald          M1934     583/1532       49:51     1:44:30     2:43:32     1:06:21     3:49:52    8:51     3:51:44
1906  Jeffrey Dennis         M4044      262/711       50:27     1:47:29     2:48:55     1:01:20     3:50:14    8:51     3:51:44
1907  Colleen Boran          F4549       24/188       51:11     1:49:35     2:50:57       58:49     3:49:46    8:51     3:51:46
1908  Dale Block             M5054      128/417       51:01     1:48:11     2:46:43     1:03:15     3:49:57    8:51     3:51:47
1909  Peter Burmaster        M1934     584/1532       57:04     1:57:59     2:56:01       52:23     3:48:23    8:51     3:51:48
1910  John Gordon            M3539      278/736       50:14     1:46:38     2:46:37     1:03:06     3:49:42    8:51     3:51:51
1911  Patti Madison          F3539       64/390       52:12     1:51:01     2:53:11       55:47     3:48:58    8:51     3:51:51
1912  Brian Henjum           M4549      190/569       53:10     1:53:00     2:51:16       59:06     3:50:21    8:51     3:51:53
1913  Matthew Gehring        M1934     585/1532       51:46     1:48:42     2:46:41     1:03:13     3:49:53    8:51     3:51:53
1914  William Beard          M5054      129/417       54:02     1:55:09     2:55:17       53:59     3:49:16    8:51     3:51:53
1915  John Lankford          M3539      279/736       47:53     1:42:52     2:47:32     1:03:33     3:51:05    8:51     3:51:55
1916  Eric Strickland        M1934     586/1532       51:33     1:51:32     2:52:25       57:36     3:50:00    8:51     3:51:55
1917  Dave Kunkle            M1934     587/1532       56:01     1:57:34     2:58:25       50:37     3:49:02    8:51     3:51:55
1918  Bryan Faivre           M3539      280/736       55:56     1:54:44     2:51:35       55:14     3:46:49    8:51     3:51:58
1919  Bill Lee               M3539      281/736       47:02     1:39:30     2:37:27     1:13:26     3:50:53    8:51     3:52:00
1920  Terrence Blake         M4044      263/711       50:36     1:47:29     2:47:07     1:01:56     3:49:03    8:51     3:52:00
1921  Richard Borst          M6064        17/96       48:12     1:46:48     2:50:48     1:00:35     3:51:23    8:52     3:52:04
1922  Gael Jones             F5559         4/41       51:42     1:51:21     2:54:13       56:52     3:51:05    8:52     3:52:05
1923  Robert Lafave          M5054      130/417       45:16     1:41:40     2:44:13     1:06:30     3:50:42    8:52     3:52:06
1924  Steven Coon            M1934     588/1532       47:15     1:40:42     2:46:40     1:04:35     3:51:15    8:52     3:52:06
1925  Wiseman Sikakane       M4044      264/711       49:28     1:44:20     2:47:33     1:03:05     3:50:37    8:52     3:52:09
1926  Kelly Gutierrez        F3539       65/390       54:56     1:53:59     2:52:04       57:19     3:49:23    8:52     3:52:09
1927  Marshall Posey         M1934     589/1532       51:36     1:48:33     2:47:30     1:02:26     3:49:55    8:52     3:52:11
1928  Robert Lundquist       M4044      265/711       50:57     1:49:08     2:52:20       59:24     3:51:43    8:52     3:52:11
1929  Jim Nelson             M4549      191/569       53:25     1:53:31                             3:50:59    8:52     3:52:12
1930  Kenneth Benson         M5559       49/216       51:01     1:49:49     2:51:53       58:49     3:50:41    8:52     3:52:13
1931  Debbie Strick          F3539       66/390       53:25     1:53:32     2:53:15       57:46     3:51:01    8:52     3:52:13
1932  Justin Valeri          M1934     590/1532       49:31     1:48:52     2:51:25       59:32     3:50:57    8:52     3:52:13
1933  Cristin Burnett        F1934     234/1385       50:40     1:47:25     2:48:32       59:01     3:47:32    8:52     3:52:13
1934  Elizabeth Dobbins      F1934     235/1385       49:49     1:48:34     2:51:46       58:36     3:50:22    8:52     3:52:14
1935  Eric Luther            M3539      282/736       48:25     1:42:44     2:44:10     1:06:57     3:51:06    8:52     3:52:17
1936  Greg Lerdall           M4044      266/711       55:42     1:55:49     2:55:29       54:17     3:49:46    8:52     3:52:18
1937  Lisa Broderick         F3539       67/390       52:18     1:51:43     2:53:29       56:31     3:49:59    8:52     3:52:19
1938  Ron Jacobsen           M3539      283/736       54:41     1:55:31     2:55:55       54:43     3:50:38    8:52     3:52:22
1939  Don Myers              M5054      131/417       55:43     1:55:52     2:56:20       56:04     3:52:24    8:52     3:52:24
1940  Kathryn Felker         F1934     236/1385       49:29     1:45:38     2:48:09       59:50     3:47:59    8:52     3:52:25
1941  Dylan Bijnagte         M1934     591/1532       52:44     1:50:18     2:48:14     1:01:22     3:49:36    8:52     3:52:26
1942  Sheri Davich           F4044       54/335       51:16     1:48:56     2:48:28     1:03:44     3:52:11    8:52     3:52:26
1943  Clay Wayne             M4044      267/711       48:16     1:45:23     2:49:45     1:01:38     3:51:22    8:52     3:52:27
1944  Derek Bolme            M1934     592/1532       52:22     1:50:33     2:50:33       58:37     3:49:10    8:52     3:52:28
1945  Daniel Grunklee        M3539      284/736       49:32     1:44:10                             3:52:16    8:52     3:52:28
1946  Edward Rymer           M5054      132/417       55:08     1:55:30     2:57:04       55:19     3:52:23    8:52     3:52:28
1947  Eric Busch             M3539      285/736       44:39     1:35:46     2:41:47     1:10:18     3:52:05    8:53     3:52:29
1948  John Husz              M5054      133/417       49:06     1:45:36     2:48:38     1:02:44     3:51:21    8:53     3:52:30
1949  Eric Furcht            M1934     593/1532       51:07     1:49:25     2:49:03     1:02:12     3:51:14    8:53     3:52:30
1950  Jack Phillips          M4549      192/569       47:27     1:45:05     2:45:29     1:05:56     3:51:25    8:53     3:52:31
1951  Jeffrey Eggers         M4549      193/569       51:38     1:48:43     2:47:34     1:02:27     3:50:01    8:53     3:52:32
1952  Brian Krohmer          M1934     594/1532       49:29     1:45:03     2:44:23     1:06:32     3:50:55    8:53     3:52:33
1953  Christopher Olson      M3539      286/736       47:52     1:50:37     2:55:46       56:11     3:51:57    8:53     3:52:35
1954  Mark Salsbury          M1934     595/1532       51:39     1:48:39     2:47:55     1:02:22     3:50:17    8:53     3:52:38
1955  Nancy Jacobson         F4044       55/335       51:18     1:49:37     2:51:20       59:03     3:50:23    8:53     3:52:39
1956  Jon Smith              M1934     596/1532       51:33     1:48:26     2:48:57     1:01:10     3:50:07    8:53     3:52:42
1957  Thomas Briscoe         M4549      194/569       52:56     1:50:45     2:50:10     1:00:28     3:50:38    8:53     3:52:42
1958  Randy Ulseth           M3539      287/736       50:59     1:48:27     2:52:01       59:56     3:51:56    8:53     3:52:43
1959  Christopher Pankratz   M3539      288/736       50:15     1:45:28     2:47:51     1:02:49     3:50:39    8:53     3:52:43
1960  Kevin Gormley          M4044      268/711       55:19     1:55:37     2:55:33       55:08     3:50:41    8:53     3:52:44
1961  Brent Hassler          M1934     597/1532       49:36     1:45:19     2:52:11       57:21     3:49:32    8:53     3:52:45
1962  George Bly             M5559       50/216       53:30     1:52:26     2:53:06       57:09     3:50:15    8:53     3:52:45
1963  Rochelle Ray           F1934     237/1385       49:36     1:45:19     2:52:11       57:22     3:49:32    8:53     3:52:45
1964  James Bowker           M5054      134/417       53:28     1:52:05     2:52:33       59:03     3:51:36    8:53     3:52:45
1965  Kimberly Lindblad      F3539       68/390       48:21     1:47:20     2:50:45     1:01:27     3:52:11    8:53     3:52:46
1966  Diane Brozek           F4044       56/335       51:41     1:50:12     2:53:05       58:16     3:51:21    8:53     3:52:47
1967  Ian Grant              M1934     598/1532       51:08     1:52:31     2:56:15       55:49     3:52:03    8:53     3:52:47
1968  Michael Lansing        M4044      269/711       55:10     1:55:22     2:53:33       55:05     3:48:37    8:53     3:52:50
1969  Andrew Smith           M3539      289/736       53:31     1:51:39     2:52:28       59:07     3:51:34    8:53     3:52:53
1970  Patrick Monroe         M4549      195/569       50:25     1:47:32     2:50:47       59:24     3:50:10    8:54     3:52:56
1971  David Peterson         M4549      196/569       52:45     1:50:21     2:49:11     1:01:08     3:50:18    8:54     3:52:57
1972  Jennifer Moylan        F1934     238/1385       55:49     1:59:27     3:01:21       49:05     3:50:25    8:54     3:52:57
1973  Scott Hughes           M4044      270/711       50:20     1:45:29     2:47:31     1:03:33     3:51:03    8:54     3:52:58
1974  Daniel Helling         M4044      271/711       53:49     1:53:43     2:55:57       55:28     3:51:25    8:54     3:52:58
1975  Hilja Nelsen           F3539       69/390       52:49     1:50:22     2:50:55       59:02     3:49:57    8:54     3:52:59
1976  David Nelsen           M3539      290/736       52:49     1:50:22     2:50:55       59:02     3:49:57    8:54     3:53:00
1977  Scott Mortenson        M3539      291/736       50:52     1:47:02     2:48:42     1:02:54     3:51:36    8:54     3:53:00
1978  Rick Hayes             M5054      135/417       51:57     1:53:22     2:56:13       56:34     3:52:46    8:54     3:53:02
1979  Hans Larson            M1934     599/1532       49:15     1:44:31     2:46:17     1:05:47     3:52:04    8:54     3:53:03
1980  Ross Harris            M4044      272/711       50:58     1:47:16     2:50:13     1:02:23     3:52:36    8:54     3:53:04
1981  William Reinarts       M5054      136/417       51:22     1:49:11     2:50:29     1:02:24     3:52:52    8:54     3:53:04
1982  Jeffrey Siedow         M4044      273/711       49:16     1:44:47     2:47:51     1:04:32     3:52:22    8:54     3:53:07
1983  Gene Adkins            M3539      292/736       48:55     1:44:42     2:47:28     1:04:09     3:51:36    8:54     3:53:08
1984  Alan Schultz           M1934     600/1532       48:55     1:43:57     2:46:42     1:04:55     3:51:37    8:54     3:53:09
1985  Kevin Cornwell         M3539      293/736       53:31     1:53:00     2:53:54       57:40     3:51:33    8:54     3:53:09
1986  Gerard Verkerke        M4044      274/711       49:26     1:47:23     2:48:22     1:03:15     3:51:36    8:54     3:53:09
1987  Noboru Tomonari        M4044      275/711       49:46     1:48:02     2:53:11       58:54     3:52:05    8:54     3:53:10
1988  Jim Guyn               M5054      137/417       53:10     1:53:30     2:54:17       57:08     3:51:25    8:54     3:53:11
1989  Thomas Guyn            M5054      138/417       53:10     1:53:30     2:54:18       57:08     3:51:25    8:54     3:53:11
1990  Brent Nelson           M1934     601/1532       53:45     1:50:07     2:49:18     1:00:23     3:49:40    8:54     3:53:12
1991  Dean Mabie             M3539      294/736       52:31     1:51:18     2:52:53       58:52     3:51:45    8:54     3:53:15
1992  Eric Bashor            M1934     602/1532       53:47     1:53:58     2:55:16       56:55     3:52:10    8:54     3:53:18
1993  John Soma              M1934     603/1532       53:37     1:50:56     2:49:20       58:24     3:47:44    8:54     3:53:20
1994  Michelle Aveldson      F1934     239/1385       51:19     1:50:57     2:53:38       57:33     3:51:10    8:54     3:53:20
1995  Nicole Lunning         F1934     240/1385       52:21     1:51:35     2:54:12       57:18     3:51:30    8:54     3:53:21
1996  Kayla Krueger          F1934     241/1385       49:48     1:46:41     2:49:46     1:02:40     3:52:26    8:55     3:53:22
1997  Elaine Stodola         F3539       70/390       53:12     1:50:28     2:53:27       59:46     3:53:12    8:55     3:53:23
1998  Rachel Rademacher      F1934     242/1385       53:37     1:54:11     2:56:08       55:27     3:51:35    8:55     3:53:24
1999  Jeffrey Van Heuklon    M4044      276/711       49:29     1:44:49     2:44:42     1:06:56     3:51:37    8:55     3:53:25
2000  Lindsay Vogt           F1934     243/1385       53:10     1:54:08     2:55:46       56:07     3:51:52    8:55     3:53:25
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2001  Jeffrey Childs         M4549      197/569       54:20     1:52:54     2:52:50       58:18     3:51:08    8:55     3:53:25
2002  Russ Abstein           M3539      295/736       52:11     1:51:18     2:53:13       57:51     3:51:03    8:55     3:53:26
2003  Anil Patel             M1934     604/1532       55:29     1:57:07     2:59:04       50:10     3:49:13    8:55     3:53:29
2004  Carissa Nieuwboer      F1934     244/1385       52:11     1:50:27     2:52:06       59:55     3:52:01    8:55     3:53:30
2005  Rick Sanvik            M4044      277/711       55:12     1:56:05     2:55:48       56:05     3:51:53    8:55     3:53:34
2006  Janet Hoffman          F3539       71/390       52:40     1:51:44     2:51:34       59:06     3:50:39    8:55     3:53:35
2007  Judy Howell            F4044       57/335       52:15     1:51:25     2:52:30       58:16     3:50:46    8:55     3:53:35
2008  Joseph Haselhorst      M4044      278/711       50:39     1:48:36     2:48:38     1:02:57     3:51:34    8:55     3:53:35
2009  Dave Bahl              M4044      279/711       54:22     1:55:36     2:55:09       57:09     3:52:18    8:55     3:53:36
2010  Daniel Poock           M1934     605/1532       40:37     1:30:42     2:31:01     1:22:04     3:53:05    8:55     3:53:37
2011  Alice Bjergum          F1934     245/1385       54:57     1:55:06     2:56:08       54:52     3:51:00    8:55     3:53:37
2012  Jonathan Hipps         M1934     606/1532       51:00     1:48:33     2:52:33       58:55     3:51:28    8:55     3:53:38
2013  Jerry Rich             M5054      139/417       51:51     1:49:50     2:50:39     1:01:46     3:52:24    8:55     3:53:41
2014  Dale Woodard           M4044      280/711       52:42     1:52:59     2:54:30       57:29     3:51:59    8:55     3:53:42
2015  Anthony Bauer          M4549      198/569       48:45     1:45:39     2:51:31     1:01:13     3:52:43    8:55     3:53:42
2016  Beth Bean              F1934     246/1385       54:05     1:53:49     2:54:53       57:19     3:52:12    8:55     3:53:43
2017  Cindy Tiedke           F4549       25/188       52:57     1:53:26     2:53:49       58:22     3:52:11    8:55     3:53:44
2018  Karen Danlavich        F4044       58/335       49:12     1:46:59     2:50:37     1:01:53     3:52:29    8:56     3:53:48
2019  Dennis Carlson         M3539      296/736       55:50     1:55:52     2:53:44       55:14     3:48:57    8:56     3:53:53
2020  Todd Crandall          M4044      281/711       52:10     1:48:45     2:51:55     1:00:39     3:52:34    8:56     3:53:53
2021  Elizabeth Lovas        F1934     247/1385       52:10     1:48:50     2:50:43     1:01:51     3:52:34    8:56     3:53:53
2022  Jeffrey Ebert          M1934     607/1532       46:52     1:41:26     2:46:13     1:07:19     3:53:32    8:56     3:53:56
2023  Dennis Jabs            M4549      199/569       49:42     1:47:30     2:50:53     1:01:34     3:52:26    8:56     3:53:57
2024  Paul Taylor            M4549      200/569       48:50     1:44:46     2:47:17     1:04:55     3:52:11    8:56     3:53:57
2025  Gin Erickson           F4549       26/188       53:46     1:52:49     2:52:44       56:12     3:48:55    8:56     3:53:58
2026  Sheryl O'connell       F1934     248/1385       52:13     1:49:43     2:48:39     1:03:46     3:52:24    8:56     3:53:58
2027  Molly Everhart         F1934     249/1385       54:47     1:55:04     2:55:28       55:23     3:50:51    8:56     3:53:58
2028  Allison Welch          F1934     250/1385       54:47     1:55:07     2:55:30       55:21     3:50:51    8:56     3:53:58
2029  Angela Troschke        F3539       72/390       52:41     1:52:03     2:52:49       56:27     3:49:16    8:56     3:54:00
2030  Darrel Spiczka         M4549      201/569       51:36     1:47:32     2:48:50     1:03:16     3:52:06    8:56     3:54:01
2031  Angela Weekly          F1934     251/1385       54:10     1:54:11     2:55:04       56:16     3:51:20    8:56     3:54:02
2032  Timothy Nelson         M3539      297/736       43:16     1:37:41     2:40:11     1:13:32     3:53:43    8:56     3:54:02
2033  Kent Queensland        M4549      202/569       52:37     1:50:51     2:51:09     1:00:51     3:52:00    8:56     3:54:02
2034  Mark Swanson           M4044      282/711       53:03     1:53:24     2:54:32       56:38     3:51:10    8:56     3:54:03
2035  Dale Olson             M1934     608/1532       52:12     1:49:42     2:51:45     1:00:46     3:52:31    8:56     3:54:05
2036  Jodi Lochner           F3539       73/390       48:33     1:45:58     2:52:38     1:00:18     3:52:55    8:56     3:54:06
2037  Christopher Johnson    M1934     609/1532       46:41     1:39:40     2:43:01     1:10:27     3:53:28    8:56     3:54:06
2038  Douglas Warren         M3539      298/736       49:32     1:47:00     2:48:44     1:04:21     3:53:04    8:56     3:54:06
2039  Lori Ferry             F3539       74/390       48:22     1:47:53     2:50:47     1:01:54     3:52:41    8:56     3:54:08
2040  Mark Vitelli           M3539      299/736       52:34     1:50:28     2:52:16       59:01     3:51:17    8:56     3:54:09
2041  Kevin Day              M1934     610/1532       53:14     1:51:07     2:50:15     1:01:35     3:51:50    8:56     3:54:09
2042  Helen Lardner          F3539       75/390       50:12     1:48:28     2:51:22     1:00:23     3:51:45    8:56     3:54:09
2043  David Peterson         M3539      300/736       52:11     1:49:18     2:48:41     1:04:08     3:52:49    8:56     3:54:09
2044  James Schiller         M5054      140/417       54:39     1:54:36     2:54:13       54:59     3:49:12    8:56     3:54:10
2045  James Brieske          M5559       51/216       53:14     1:54:26     2:56:32       56:40     3:53:11    8:56     3:54:10
2046  Siri Thompson          F1934     252/1385       51:27     1:47:27     2:47:41     1:04:22     3:52:02    8:56     3:54:12
2047  David Weeks            M4044      283/711       48:14     1:45:24     2:53:00     1:01:06     3:54:06    8:57     3:54:15
2048  Douglas Isackson       M5559       52/216       51:38     1:50:26     2:51:30     1:01:43     3:53:13    8:57     3:54:15
2049  David Roseen           M6064        18/96       51:09     1:56:20     2:59:53       53:42     3:53:34    8:57     3:54:16
2050  Kimo Robertson         M5054      141/417       53:55     1:54:34     2:55:32       56:18     3:51:49    8:57     3:54:16
2051  Teresa Tarbuck         F3539       76/390       52:51     1:53:48     2:55:30       56:27     3:51:56    8:57     3:54:17
2052  Jacob Yurek            M1934     611/1532       47:12     1:40:29     2:41:58     1:10:56     3:52:54    8:57     3:54:18
2053  Craig Hanken           M3539      301/736       48:30     1:43:28     2:40:01     1:13:05     3:53:06    8:57     3:54:18
2054  Peter Kist             M4044      284/711       53:01     1:52:18     2:52:21       58:51     3:51:11    8:57     3:54:19
2055  Kelly Accettura        F1934     253/1385       53:07     1:50:40     2:49:22     1:02:30     3:51:51    8:57     3:54:19
2056  Heather Phillips       F1934     254/1385       52:06     1:49:12     2:51:01     1:01:56     3:52:57    8:57     3:54:22
2057  Donald Freeman         M4549      203/569       55:54     1:55:45     2:57:22       57:06     3:54:28    8:57     3:54:28
2058  Tiffany Gerlach        F1934     255/1385       49:52     1:46:10     2:49:43     1:03:35     3:53:18    8:57     3:54:31
2059  Brian Black            M1934     612/1532       49:43     1:48:35     2:51:30     1:01:33     3:53:02    8:57     3:54:33
2060  Margaret Smith         F1934     256/1385       49:12     1:46:12     2:51:52     1:01:40     3:53:32    8:57     3:54:33
2061  Christopher Ruebeck    M3539      302/736       44:29     1:34:40     2:29:35     1:24:15     3:53:49    8:57     3:54:33
2062  Mark Woodard           M4044      285/711       52:44     1:50:51     2:53:23     1:00:15     3:53:37    8:57     3:54:35
2063  Nicole Jensen          F1934     257/1385       52:33     1:51:43                             3:52:20    8:57     3:54:35
2064  Kent Kelderman         M4044      286/711       50:41     1:48:01     2:50:20     1:03:22     3:53:42    8:57     3:54:36
2065  Daniel Valenza         M4044      287/711       50:01     1:46:11     2:44:48     1:09:06     3:53:53    8:57     3:54:37
2066  Ted Itzov              M4549      204/569       50:53     1:48:03     2:49:34     1:02:24     3:51:57    8:57     3:54:37
2067  Sherri Smith           F3539       77/390       50:51     1:49:13     2:50:42     1:02:24     3:53:05    8:57     3:54:37
2068  Jonathan Colby         M4549      205/569       45:46     1:40:02     2:43:48     1:04:40     3:48:27    8:57     3:54:39
2069  Andrew Spanbauer       M3539      303/736       52:45     1:51:25     2:53:23       58:14     3:51:37    8:57     3:54:39
2070  Jason Byers            M1934     613/1532       57:46     2:01:02     2:58:44       52:45     3:51:29    8:58     3:54:40
2071  Gerald Glatzmaier      M5559       53/216       52:34     1:52:50     2:56:28       58:14     3:54:42    8:58     3:54:42
2072  Robert Meudt           M1934     614/1532       58:20     2:01:22     2:59:03       51:48     3:50:50    8:58     3:54:45
2073  William Evans          M3539      304/736       53:12     1:52:20     2:54:42       55:31     3:50:13    8:58     3:54:45
2074  Daniel Brinkman        M4549      206/569       52:14     1:49:16     2:51:30     1:01:57     3:53:26    8:58     3:54:48
2075  Christine Seitz        F4044       59/335       53:04     1:53:50     2:56:12       57:07     3:53:19    8:58     3:54:50
2076  Elizabeth Leer         F1934     258/1385       49:01     1:44:16     2:47:38     1:04:14     3:51:52    8:58     3:54:50
2077  Kara Rebeck            F3539       78/390       53:31     1:54:00     2:55:50       56:28     3:52:18    8:58     3:54:51
2078  Lisa Rebeck            F4044       60/335       53:30     1:54:00     2:55:50       56:28     3:52:18    8:58     3:54:52
2079  Tim Buckenberger       M1934     615/1532       50:52     1:49:35     2:49:34     1:04:08     3:53:41    8:58     3:54:52
2080  Kristine Tibor         F3539       79/390       53:17     1:54:26     2:55:20       57:55     3:53:15    8:58     3:54:52
2081  Greg Tooke             M3539      305/736       54:44     1:55:54     2:56:47       57:55     3:54:42    8:58     3:54:52
2082  Carter Keller          M1934     616/1532       53:26     1:54:10     2:55:59       57:03     3:53:02    8:58     3:54:54
2083  Tim Surcess            M4549      207/569       53:47     1:53:52     2:54:18       58:54     3:53:12    8:58     3:54:55
2084  Douglas Urbanciz       M1934     617/1532       50:58     1:48:30     2:51:41     1:02:30     3:54:10    8:58     3:54:58
2085  Daniel Barr            M5054      142/417       56:54     1:56:36                             3:52:47    8:58     3:54:59
2086  George Spanjers        M4549      208/569       49:52     1:45:51     2:49:23     1:05:39     3:55:01    8:58     3:55:01
2087  Mark Zwolenski         M4044      288/711       51:38     1:48:43     2:47:34     1:04:57     3:52:31    8:58     3:55:02
2088  Debashis Sengupta      M4044      289/711       52:57     1:52:03     2:54:33       58:24     3:52:57    8:58     3:55:03
2089  Jeffrey Baillif        M4044      290/711       53:37     1:53:25     2:54:21       59:00     3:53:20    8:58     3:55:03
2090  Daniel Kryzer          M4044      291/711       51:44     1:49:04     2:50:26     1:02:53     3:53:18    8:58     3:55:04
2091  Chrystal Kelly         F1934     259/1385       53:41     1:53:40     2:55:58       57:21     3:53:18    8:58     3:55:04
2092  Sharon Muenchow        F3539       80/390       52:03     1:51:07     2:54:08       59:34     3:53:42    8:58     3:55:05
2093  Joseph Ehrler          M5054      143/417       49:33     1:46:40     2:46:17     1:07:51     3:54:07    8:58     3:55:06
2094  Julie Liberante        F3539       81/390       53:27     1:53:51     2:57:18       57:48     3:55:06    8:58     3:55:06
2095  Michelle Swensen       F3539       82/390       54:33     1:54:25     2:55:26       58:00     3:53:25    8:59     3:55:08
2096  Jesse Sherman          M1934     618/1532       50:59     1:48:23     2:47:58     1:02:37     3:50:34    8:59     3:55:08
2097  William Blenkush       M4044      292/711       49:16     1:46:56     2:50:24     1:03:06     3:53:29    8:59     3:55:08
2098  Jacqueline Romano      F1934     260/1385       51:21     1:49:31     2:50:36     1:03:55     3:54:31    8:59     3:55:10
2099  Terrence Hudson        M1934     619/1532       51:28     1:49:01     2:51:06     1:02:40     3:53:45    8:59     3:55:10
2100  Chad Vanlerberghe      M1934     620/1532       49:20     1:43:42     2:54:45       59:18     3:54:02    8:59     3:55:10
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2101  Nicholas Schell        M4549      209/569       52:17     1:49:39     2:52:58     1:00:58     3:53:55    8:59     3:55:11
2102  Edward Koenig          M5054      144/417       53:22     1:52:28     2:51:36     1:00:11     3:51:46    8:59     3:55:12
2103  Daniel Bennett         M1934     621/1532       48:33     1:43:01     2:47:24     1:06:50     3:54:14    8:59     3:55:13
2104  John Forman            M4549      210/569       54:46     1:56:15     2:57:03       55:16     3:52:18    8:59     3:55:15
2105  Timothy Mcneal         M1934     622/1532       49:57     1:47:58     2:52:26     1:01:07     3:53:33    8:59     3:55:16
2106  Lou Miller             M5559       54/216       51:54     1:49:29     2:50:48     1:01:26     3:52:14    8:59     3:55:16
2107  Abubaker Bushagour     M4549      211/569       50:21     1:49:07     2:53:17     1:00:11     3:53:27    8:59     3:55:17
2108  Christopher Lauer      M1934     623/1532       53:14     1:52:45     2:55:23       57:49     3:53:11    8:59     3:55:18
2109  Erin Mcnallan          F1934     261/1385       54:12     1:53:19     2:54:50       57:08     3:51:58    8:59     3:55:18
2110  Stacy Rooney           F1934     262/1385       55:19     1:58:26     3:00:35       52:39     3:53:13    8:59     3:55:18
2111  James Mcquillan        M4549      212/569       55:12     1:59:06     3:03:14       51:44     3:54:58    8:59     3:55:23
2112  Stephan Walz           M1934     624/1532       51:23     1:49:23     2:51:26     1:02:04     3:53:30    8:59     3:55:25
2113  Andrea Schlough        F1934     263/1385       51:40     1:50:27     2:51:42       57:36     3:49:17    8:59     3:55:25
2114  Scott Grabo            M4044      293/711       55:19     1:56:14     2:57:00       53:51     3:50:51    8:59     3:55:25
2115  Patrick Heffernan      M1934     625/1532       49:35     1:45:12     2:47:54     1:04:44     3:52:38    8:59     3:55:27
2116  Dale Pasell            M5054      145/417       54:53     1:57:12     2:58:46       56:34     3:55:19    8:59     3:55:29
2117  Tammi Lynch            F1934     264/1385       54:54     1:54:15     2:55:21       55:24     3:50:44    9:00     3:55:33
2118  David Carlson          M4044      294/711       53:15     1:51:19     2:51:12     1:01:18     3:52:30    9:00     3:55:33
2119  Joseph Allen           M1934     626/1532       49:25     1:45:50     2:50:58     1:03:04     3:54:02    9:00     3:55:36
2120  Michael Wieneke        M1934     627/1532       49:24     1:44:09     2:46:25     1:07:03     3:53:28    9:00     3:55:36
2121  Michael Miller         M3539      306/736       47:45     1:46:03     2:52:28     1:00:48     3:53:16    9:00     3:55:37
2122  Ken Anderson           M3539      307/736       53:09     1:52:10     2:51:50     1:01:16     3:53:05    9:00     3:55:38
2123  Peter Kibzey           M4044      295/711       53:02     1:54:10     3:00:04       53:23     3:53:27    9:00     3:55:40
2124  Jay Elstad             M4044      296/711       54:09     1:54:04     2:56:48       58:32     3:55:19    9:00     3:55:40
2125  Wendy Biese            F1934     265/1385       49:02     1:46:27     2:51:08     1:03:21     3:54:29    9:00     3:55:40
2126  Rod Sande              M3539      308/736       54:09     1:54:30     2:56:50       58:31     3:55:20    9:00     3:55:40
2127  Peggy Summerside       F4044       61/335       53:34     1:55:58     2:57:39       55:55     3:53:33    9:00     3:55:41
2128  Terry Dalchow          M4044      297/711       51:17     1:48:59     2:51:54     1:01:59     3:53:53    9:00     3:55:42
2129  Michael Holth          M1934     628/1532       58:34     2:01:41     3:01:24       54:19     3:55:42    9:00     3:55:42
2130  Joel Leer              M1934     629/1532       49:00     1:44:16     2:47:38     1:05:07     3:52:44    9:00     3:55:43
2131  Shawn Ackerman         M1934     630/1532       51:54     1:49:52     2:51:43     1:00:44     3:52:27    9:00     3:55:43
2132  Scott Tammen           M4044      298/711       44:33     1:38:31     2:42:44     1:12:19     3:55:02    9:00     3:55:43
2133  Lisa Barry             F1934     266/1385       52:05     1:49:17     2:49:40     1:06:06     3:55:46    9:00     3:55:46
2134  Gordy Savela           M3539      309/736       47:04     1:44:07     2:51:45     1:03:27     3:55:11    9:00     3:55:47
2135  Rick Fuka              M3539      310/736       52:28     1:50:48     2:54:20     1:01:07     3:55:27    9:00     3:55:49
2136  Tom Hunsberger         M4044      299/711       53:58     1:52:26     2:50:28       57:06     3:47:33    9:00     3:55:51
2137  Lesley Fite Bottjes    F1934     267/1385       47:38     1:42:58     2:48:41     1:06:03     3:54:43    9:00     3:55:53
2138  Scott Dobbins          M4044      300/711       50:59     1:47:17     2:48:25     1:07:01     3:55:26    9:00     3:55:54
2139  Dave Turner            M3539      311/736       47:45     1:42:36     2:48:10     1:07:38     3:55:47    9:00     3:55:54
2140  James Berntson         M5054      146/417       52:32     1:52:30     2:55:58       58:09     3:54:06    9:00     3:55:55
2141  Steven Jennisch        M4044      301/711       52:13     1:49:33     2:50:51     1:03:39     3:54:29    9:00     3:55:56
2142  Craig Strom            M4044      302/711       53:18     1:52:36     2:54:11       57:40     3:51:51    9:00     3:55:56
2143  Wade Gerten            M1934     631/1532       55:32     1:59:36     2:58:36       55:26     3:54:02    9:00     3:55:56
2144  Kevin Holm             M4044      303/711       56:01     1:54:48     2:54:21       58:09     3:52:29    9:00     3:55:57
2145  Jean Karkela           F1934     268/1385       53:33     1:56:41     2:56:23       54:36     3:50:59    9:01     3:55:59
2146  William Wagener        M4549      213/569       46:16     1:43:33     2:47:02     1:08:27     3:55:29    9:01     3:56:01
2147  Danny Wenzel           M3539      312/736       51:39     1:49:06     2:51:41     1:02:52     3:54:33    9:01     3:56:03
2148  Christie St Clair      F1934     269/1385       50:48     1:48:44     2:51:19     1:02:02     3:53:21    9:01     3:56:06
2149  William Allen          M5054      147/417       50:40     1:49:09     2:52:28     1:03:05     3:55:32    9:01     3:56:06
2150  Stephanie Swartzendrub F1934     270/1385       58:00     1:58:29     3:00:25       50:43     3:51:08    9:01     3:56:07
2151  Bernd Hosey            M1934     632/1532       50:02     1:47:23     2:52:46     1:01:29     3:54:15    9:01     3:56:08
2152  Shelley Nelson         F1934     271/1385       49:00     1:45:20     2:50:28     1:04:56     3:55:24    9:01     3:56:09
2153  Steve Rholl            M5054      148/417       50:19     1:47:45     2:52:09     1:02:28     3:54:37    9:01     3:56:09
2154  Michael Wilson         M3539      313/736       47:39     1:43:28     2:49:24     1:05:32     3:54:55    9:01     3:56:14
2155  Pam Howard             F4044       62/335       53:17     1:56:01     2:57:47       56:59     3:54:46    9:01     3:56:15
2156  Benjamin Lieser        M1934     633/1532       50:16     1:47:57     2:48:06     1:05:51     3:53:57    9:01     3:56:15
2157  Mary Thorson           F4044       63/335       53:16     1:56:00     2:57:45       57:00     3:54:44    9:01     3:56:15
2158  Scott Krems            M1934     634/1532       48:02     1:42:02     2:50:10     1:04:01     3:54:11    9:01     3:56:17
2159  Lori Anderson          F4044       64/335       55:57     1:59:12     3:00:04       54:16     3:54:19    9:01     3:56:18
2160  Peter Sykora           M3539      314/736       47:13     1:40:56     2:39:12     1:16:14     3:55:26    9:01     3:56:20
2161  Tim Carlson            M4549      214/569       53:37     1:53:26     2:54:28     1:00:10     3:54:37    9:01     3:56:21
2162  Lori Melton            F1934     272/1385       52:44     1:53:14     2:56:58       57:23     3:54:20    9:01     3:56:22
2163  Steven Mosing          M3539      315/736       49:12     1:45:06     2:48:05     1:05:34     3:53:38    9:01     3:56:22
2164  Kirsten Olson          F3539       83/390       55:08     1:54:50     2:56:37       59:17     3:55:54    9:01     3:56:24
2165  Greg Baxter            M1934     635/1532       55:08     1:55:37     2:54:15       59:14     3:53:28    9:01     3:56:25
2166  Kenneth Horton         M1934     636/1532       43:45     1:34:09     2:35:19     1:20:41     3:56:00    9:02     3:56:25
2167  Jay Knuths             M4044      304/711       52:12     1:51:01     2:53:12     1:00:21     3:53:32    9:02     3:56:26
2168  Melanie Potuznik       F1934     273/1385       52:13     1:51:02     2:53:13     1:00:21     3:53:34    9:02     3:56:26
2169  Wesley Anderson        M1934     637/1532       48:44     1:43:31     2:46:59     1:08:35     3:55:34    9:02     3:56:27
2170  Lyndsay Sawchyn        F1934     274/1385       52:12     1:50:29     2:54:30     1:00:39     3:55:09    9:02     3:56:28
2171  Michelle Ell           F4044       65/335       52:15     1:49:41     2:54:52     1:00:20     3:55:12    9:02     3:56:29
2172  Anthony Miskowiec      M5054      149/417       53:35     1:53:39     2:54:16       59:17     3:53:33    9:02     3:56:29
2173  Scott Fischer          M1934     638/1532       48:03     1:45:48     2:51:57     1:03:44     3:55:41    9:02     3:56:30
2174  Stacey Gruber          F1934     275/1385       48:17     1:45:48     2:51:56     1:03:45     3:55:41    9:02     3:56:30
2175  Timothy Mccarthy       M4044      305/711       50:49     1:47:59     2:50:49     1:04:15     3:55:03    9:02     3:56:31
2176  Dennis Heimdal         M1934     639/1532       53:24     1:53:10     2:55:52       56:41     3:52:33    9:02     3:56:34
2177  Ross Hauser            M4044      306/711       53:23     1:50:42     2:52:46     1:02:16     3:55:01    9:02     3:56:34
2178  Neil Hailstone         M1934     640/1532       54:41     1:54:38     2:54:51       58:55     3:53:45    9:02     3:56:36
2179  Kelly Williams         F1934     276/1385       54:42     1:54:38     2:54:51       58:55     3:53:46    9:02     3:56:36
2180  Stephen Locher         M1934     641/1532       47:19     1:39:56     2:48:58     1:05:11     3:54:08    9:02     3:56:42
2181  Daniel Reed            M4044      307/711       48:52     1:46:49     2:52:27     1:03:40     3:56:06    9:02     3:56:42
2182  Rachel Smith           F1934     277/1385       47:26     1:43:08     2:47:24     1:08:21     3:55:44    9:02     3:56:42
2183  Jason Hand             M1934     642/1532       49:13     1:44:45     2:53:28     1:02:16     3:55:43    9:02     3:56:44
2184  Mark Kuhlman           M5054      150/417       55:02     1:56:05     2:58:07       56:54     3:55:00    9:02     3:56:46
2185  Douglas Isenberg       M4044      308/711       45:58     1:40:30     2:45:01     1:11:09     3:56:09    9:02     3:56:46
2186  Salvatore Mascaro      M3539      316/736       48:58     1:46:07     2:50:47     1:04:27     3:55:13    9:02     3:56:47
2187  Jason White            M1934     643/1532       49:57     1:47:25     2:50:47     1:04:34     3:55:20    9:02     3:56:48
2188  Dawn Schroeder         F5559         5/41       49:26     1:49:22     2:54:54     1:00:51     3:55:44    9:02     3:56:48
2189  Terrance Loecke        M1934     644/1532       52:33     1:53:20     2:56:58       58:08     3:55:05    9:02     3:56:49
2190  Kim Nygaard            F3539       84/390       47:38     1:43:41     2:49:04     1:05:15     3:54:19    9:02     3:56:50
2191  Scott Stoner           M4549      215/569       52:13     1:51:36     2:53:36     1:01:27     3:55:02    9:02     3:56:50
2192  Gerry Neville          M4044      309/711       49:01     1:43:36     2:46:50     1:08:42     3:55:32    9:02     3:56:51
2193  Anthony Peroutky       M5054      151/417       52:11     1:51:51     2:54:36     1:00:24     3:55:00    9:03     3:56:51
2194  Jake Galt              M1934     645/1532       52:02     1:48:43     2:52:41     1:02:45     3:55:25    9:03     3:56:53
2195  James Davis            M5054      152/417       50:59     1:49:43     2:53:00     1:02:15     3:55:14    9:03     3:56:53
2196  Patrick Rutledge       M1934     646/1532       52:07     1:48:03     2:50:58     1:05:56     3:56:53    9:03     3:56:53
2197  Anthony Furton         M4044      310/711       53:10     1:54:02     2:56:15       58:50     3:55:04    9:03     3:56:53
2198  Eric Chandler          M3539      317/736       50:53     1:46:45     2:51:32     1:03:49     3:55:20    9:03     3:56:53
2199  Joel Lunde             M1934     647/1532       56:05     1:58:15     2:58:19       56:39     3:54:58    9:03     3:56:54
2200  Amy Canevello          F1934     278/1385       58:27     1:59:19     3:01:07       53:06     3:54:13    9:03     3:56:55
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2201  Joseph Petite          M4044      311/711       51:33     1:48:04     2:51:19     1:02:37     3:53:55    9:03     3:56:56
2202  Patrick Ferguson       M1934     648/1532       55:30     1:54:37     2:57:01       57:06     3:54:06    9:03     3:56:57
2203  Brett Kaufman          M1934     649/1532       52:01     1:50:56     2:54:10     1:01:37     3:55:46    9:03     3:57:00
2204  Theodore Smith         M1934     650/1532       47:26     1:48:03     2:53:17     1:02:55     3:56:12    9:03     3:57:00
2205  Roy Wilson             M4549      216/569       55:45     1:57:19     2:57:40       51:15     3:48:55    9:03     3:57:00
2206  Joe Glaccum            M4044      312/711       51:25     1:50:39     2:56:28     1:00:33     3:57:00    9:03     3:57:00
2207  Pamela Lanhart         F4044       66/335       52:50     1:52:33     2:54:28     1:00:47     3:55:15    9:03     3:57:02
2208  Ronald Rud             M4044      313/711       53:20     1:53:18     2:56:55       58:16     3:55:11    9:03     3:57:02
2209  Robert O'halloran      M1934     651/1532       53:27     1:51:15     2:49:41       58:53     3:48:33    9:03     3:57:04
2210  Patrick Joyce          M4549      217/569       50:00     1:47:23     2:48:46     1:06:25     3:55:10    9:03     3:57:04
2211  Sarah Amundson         F1934     279/1385       57:02     2:02:40     3:00:25       53:06     3:53:30    9:03     3:57:06
2212  Jean Briggs            F5054        9/121       52:16     1:52:35     2:55:13     1:00:04     3:55:16    9:03     3:57:06
2213  Julie Lochner          F1934     280/1385       56:14     1:57:10     2:58:17       55:09     3:53:26    9:03     3:57:07
2214  Dan Gardner            M4044      314/711       49:24     1:47:23     2:52:25     1:03:15     3:55:39    9:03     3:57:08
2215  Bradley Hetland        M3539      318/736       51:50     1:49:34     2:52:04     1:02:22     3:54:25    9:03     3:57:08
2216  Jeffrey Sullivan       M4044      315/711       52:07     1:48:55     2:52:19     1:03:03     3:55:21    9:03     3:57:09
2217  Paul Wiederholt        M4549      218/569       55:59     1:59:19     3:01:00       54:13     3:55:13    9:03     3:57:12
2218  Thomas Randall         M4044      316/711       56:04     1:59:15     3:01:39       53:33     3:55:11    9:03     3:57:12
2219  Dean Field             M3539      319/736       48:10     1:46:24     2:54:02     1:02:30     3:56:31    9:03     3:57:13
2220  Verne Vietanen Iii     M1934     652/1532       53:25     1:52:56     2:55:24       59:31     3:54:55    9:03     3:57:14
2221  Scott Daleiden         M1934     653/1532       57:43     1:59:51     3:00:12       55:18     3:55:30    9:03     3:57:14
2222  Jim Spitzmueller       M5559       55/216       54:36     1:55:04     2:57:13       56:39     3:53:51    9:03     3:57:16
2223  John Spitzmueller      M1934     654/1532       54:37     1:55:04                             3:53:53    9:03     3:57:16
2224  Daniel Schoen          M1934     655/1532       53:34     1:53:22     2:54:16     1:01:16     3:55:31    9:03     3:57:17
2225  Jeffrey Lund           M3539      320/736       53:27     1:52:38     2:55:11       59:26     3:54:37    9:04     3:57:18
2226  Hal Delarosby          M1934     656/1532       50:30     1:47:48     2:51:06     1:03:13     3:54:18    9:04     3:57:18
2227  Eric Tauchman          M1934     657/1532     1:00:21     2:04:06     3:03:26       48:17     3:51:42    9:04     3:57:18
2228  Scott Rexroat          M4549      219/569       49:08     1:44:26     2:46:33     1:09:40     3:56:12    9:04     3:57:19
2229  Julie Gloede Phelps    F1934     281/1385       51:40     1:49:04     2:54:47       59:57     3:54:44    9:04     3:57:19
2230  John Keller            M4549      220/569       51:53     1:49:18     2:52:46     1:02:52     3:55:38    9:04     3:57:20
2231  Matthew Kustritz       M1934     658/1532       47:34     1:37:37     2:41:10     1:14:07     3:55:16    9:04     3:57:21
2232  Norah Johnson          F4044       67/335       53:51     1:54:44     2:57:49       58:05     3:55:53    9:04     3:57:22
2233  Nathan Damro           M1934     659/1532       50:19     1:46:19     2:48:11     1:07:09     3:55:20    9:04     3:57:23
2234  Brianna Ahern          F1934     282/1385       55:28     1:56:57     2:59:35       57:43     3:57:18    9:04     3:57:23
2235  Michael Butler         M4549      221/569       55:30     1:55:33     2:57:16       58:06     3:55:21    9:04     3:57:25
2236  Don Yates              M4044      317/711       47:47     1:40:24     2:39:04     1:18:10     3:57:14    9:04     3:57:25
2237  Paul Bennett           M3539      321/736       53:18     1:54:09     2:56:10       59:20     3:55:30    9:04     3:57:25
2238  John Faine             M5559       56/216       51:38     1:51:01     2:53:54     1:00:24     3:54:17    9:04     3:57:25
2239  Paul Seelhammer        M1934     660/1532       49:04     1:45:50     2:46:43     1:07:52     3:54:34    9:04     3:57:27
2240  Daniel Hughes          M4044      318/711       50:34     1:50:22     2:54:50     1:02:27     3:57:16    9:04     3:57:27
2241  Brent Pritchard        M1934     661/1532       52:08     1:50:31     2:55:14     1:00:22     3:55:35    9:04     3:57:27
2242  Ronald Schmitz         M1934     662/1532       49:40     1:43:52     2:46:43     1:07:12     3:53:54    9:04     3:57:29
2243  Liz Anderson           F4549       27/188       54:32     1:54:25     2:55:55       59:51     3:55:46    9:04     3:57:30
2244  Michael Vanderford     M5054      153/417       49:10     1:44:10     2:49:19     1:05:52     3:55:10    9:04     3:57:30
2245  Susan Kessler          F1934     283/1385       55:13     1:56:39     2:59:08       55:31     3:54:39    9:04     3:57:32
2246  Brenna Maher           F1218         4/29       56:29     1:58:44     2:59:20       55:12     3:54:32    9:04     3:57:33
2247  James Snodgrass        M3539      322/736       54:41     1:56:30     2:58:05       56:47     3:54:52    9:04     3:57:33
2248  Mark Reffner           M4044      319/711       55:03     1:53:52     2:54:29     1:03:05     3:57:34    9:04     3:57:33
2249  Steven Broders         M3539      323/736       52:02     1:50:50     2:54:30     1:01:13     3:55:43    9:04     3:57:34
2250  Alison Bonow           F1934     284/1385       54:24     1:53:05     2:55:33       58:17     3:53:50    9:04     3:57:35
2251  Todd Borrowman         M3539      324/736       50:39     1:45:47     2:52:45     1:04:51     3:57:35    9:04     3:57:35
2252  Emily Trenkner         F1934     285/1385       57:57     2:00:19     3:01:12       54:01     3:55:12    9:04     3:57:36
2253  Dan Rassier            M4549      222/569       51:43     1:50:32     2:54:27     1:03:03     3:57:29    9:04     3:57:36
2254  Gretchen Wurzer        F1934     286/1385       49:14     1:47:10     2:52:43     1:03:45     3:56:28    9:04     3:57:37
2255  Jeremy Whitish         M1934     663/1532       53:50     1:52:37     2:57:00       58:07     3:55:06    9:04     3:57:39
2256  Donald Kirk            M3539      325/736       54:07     1:55:10     2:56:52       57:20     3:54:11    9:04     3:57:39
2257  David Murphy           M4044      320/711       57:10     1:57:39     2:58:18       55:25     3:53:42    9:04     3:57:41
2258  Steven Geiger          M4044      321/711       52:49     1:50:19     2:50:40     1:03:42     3:54:22    9:04     3:57:41
2259  Scott Youngman         M3539      326/736       53:41     1:54:01     2:54:48     1:00:05     3:54:52    9:04     3:57:43
2260  Einar Vaage            M3539      327/736       57:31     1:59:05     2:59:36       54:42     3:54:18    9:04     3:57:43
2261  Brent Erlandson        M3539      328/736       53:02     1:52:19     2:53:08     1:01:29     3:54:36    9:05     3:57:44
2262  Mark Metzger           M3539      329/736       48:10     1:45:56     2:54:26     1:02:37     3:57:03    9:05     3:57:44
2263  Paolo Fontanella       M5559       57/216       50:55     1:49:27     2:53:22     1:02:12     3:55:34    9:05     3:57:47
2264  Karen Bomar            F1934     287/1385       52:03     1:48:46     2:52:33     1:03:06     3:55:39    9:05     3:57:47
2265  Ryan Wittke            M1934     664/1532       57:31     2:01:24                             3:52:45    9:05     3:57:48
2266  David Shannon          M4549      223/569       48:57     1:45:49     2:48:20     1:03:23     3:51:43    9:05     3:57:48
2267  Greg Davis             M3539      330/736       50:10     1:44:16     2:52:28     1:05:23     3:57:50    9:05     3:57:50
2268  Joyce Christianson     F3539       85/390       55:57     1:59:18     3:01:20       54:30     3:55:50    9:05     3:57:51
2269  Brett Ramstad          M1934     665/1532       49:08     1:44:50     2:49:09     1:08:08     3:57:16    9:05     3:57:52
2270  Michael Johnson        M1934     666/1532                                                     3:57:52    9:05     3:57:52
2271  Michael Noel           M1934     667/1532       53:45     1:50:08     2:49:08     1:05:38     3:54:45    9:05     3:57:52
2272  Molly Weberpal         F4044       68/335       55:42     1:57:53     2:59:49       58:05     3:57:53    9:05     3:57:53
2273  Thomas Bittinger       M5054      154/417       56:38     1:57:13     2:58:41       54:52     3:53:33    9:05     3:57:54
2274  Nate Beaudin           M1934     668/1532       45:29     1:38:15     2:49:47     1:06:56     3:56:42    9:05     3:57:55
2275  Jinna Chen             F4044       69/335       53:59     1:55:24     2:58:56       57:44     3:56:39    9:05     3:57:55
2276  Alisa Huttes           F1934     288/1385       51:37     1:51:43     2:55:14       59:52     3:55:05    9:05     3:57:57
2277  Benjamin Edmunds       M1934     669/1532       54:18     1:52:08     2:54:39     1:01:02     3:55:40    9:05     3:57:57
2278  Troy Jurgenson         M3539      331/736       54:00     1:53:27     2:55:15       58:12     3:53:26    9:05     3:57:59
2279  Liza Patronas          F1934     289/1385       53:39     1:53:37     2:57:31       58:47     3:56:17    9:05     3:57:59
2280  Stacey Jakes           F4044       70/335       53:22     1:53:43     2:58:02       57:44     3:55:46    9:05     3:58:01
2281  Donald Mcneeley        M4549      224/569       53:22     1:53:44     2:58:03       57:45     3:55:47    9:05     3:58:01
2282  Michael Knutson        M3539      332/736       51:41     1:49:35     2:50:17     1:05:46     3:56:03    9:05     3:58:01
2283  David Hibshman         M4044      322/711       55:39     1:56:54     2:57:29       54:19     3:51:48    9:05     3:58:02
2284  Steven Busch           M4044      323/711       51:40     1:50:39     2:52:08     1:03:28     3:55:35    9:05     3:58:03
2285  Bryan Hendricks        M4549      225/569       50:39     1:51:51     2:57:46     1:00:11     3:57:57    9:05     3:58:03
2286  David Trupiano         M1934     670/1532       49:07     1:44:19     2:47:18     1:09:41     3:56:58    9:05     3:58:04
2287  Dan Fitzgerald         M4549      226/569       51:30     1:49:16     2:52:50     1:03:55     3:56:44    9:05     3:58:05
2288  Michael Deruyter       M1934     671/1532       54:47     1:55:03     2:56:02       58:58     3:54:59    9:05     3:58:05
2289  Scot Pfaff             M3539      333/736       53:00     1:53:20     2:58:02       58:45     3:56:46    9:05     3:58:06
2290  Matthew Bleecker       M1934     672/1532       56:43     1:54:10     2:50:51       58:57     3:49:48    9:05     3:58:06
2291  Carrie Knapp           F1934     290/1385       54:27     1:58:37     3:00:41       54:24     3:55:05    9:05     3:58:06
2292  Tracey Whisenand       F4549       28/188       55:27     1:56:09     2:57:50       57:29     3:55:19    9:05     3:58:07
2293  Julie Yurek            F1934     291/1385       50:06     1:48:26     2:53:10     1:02:52     3:56:02    9:05     3:58:08
2294  Laurie Comstock        F4044       71/335       55:20     1:57:49     2:59:18       55:31     3:54:49    9:05     3:58:08
2295  Robert Wied            M4549      227/569       52:29     1:50:41     2:56:19     1:00:58     3:57:17    9:05     3:58:08
2296  Kirk Knutson           M3539      334/736       51:48     1:49:31     2:52:57     1:03:09     3:56:06    9:06     3:58:11
2297  Thomas Surprenant      M4549      228/569       47:46     1:45:30     2:50:03     1:07:59     3:58:02    9:06     3:58:11
2298  Jason Van Cleave       M1934     673/1532       54:31     1:57:15     2:58:32       57:14     3:55:46    9:06     3:58:12
2299  Janet Mccollough       F4044       72/335       54:25     1:55:52     2:59:53       57:17     3:57:10    9:06     3:58:13
2300  Doug Dorow             M4044      324/711       51:49     1:50:21     2:52:52     1:01:55     3:54:47    9:06     3:58:13
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2301  John Rehm              M5559       58/216       57:57     1:58:59     3:03:09       55:05     3:58:14    9:06     3:58:14
2302  Mark Saccoman          M4044      325/711       52:14     1:50:47     2:59:02       59:13     3:58:15    9:06     3:58:15
2303  David Janski           M4549      229/569       51:15     1:49:53     2:50:58     1:04:41     3:55:38    9:06     3:58:16
2304  Kristen Ballenger      F1934     292/1385       52:11     1:49:33     2:58:45       58:12     3:56:56    9:06     3:58:16
2305  Terry Mackel           M4044      326/711       50:23     1:49:24     2:53:58     1:03:04     3:57:02    9:06     3:58:16
2306  Chad Angel             M3539      335/736       53:19     1:55:14     2:59:04       56:17     3:55:21    9:06     3:58:17
2307  Heidi Lund             F1934     293/1385       55:00     1:57:05     2:59:22       54:39     3:54:00    9:06     3:58:17
2308  John Keston            M70UP         3/15       49:23     1:50:06     2:54:48     1:03:30     3:58:17    9:06     3:58:18
2309  Jerry Melvin           M5559       59/216       55:10     1:56:45     3:00:38       57:33     3:58:10    9:06     3:58:19
2310  Lee Hanson             M4044      327/711       51:55     1:49:03     2:54:41     1:01:55     3:56:35    9:06     3:58:20
2311  James Rutledge         M4044      328/711       51:57     1:50:55     2:53:10     1:02:41     3:55:50    9:06     3:58:20
2312  Renee Whisnant         F1934     294/1385       53:52     1:55:41     2:58:10       58:32     3:56:42    9:06     3:58:22
2313  Anne Garlock           F1934     295/1385       54:32     1:54:24     2:57:32       59:06     3:56:37    9:06     3:58:22
2314  Larry Zurawski         M4044      329/711       50:23     1:47:53     2:52:20     1:04:54     3:57:14    9:06     3:58:22
2315  Amy Nelson             F1934     296/1385       53:56     1:55:10     2:57:46       58:58     3:56:43    9:06     3:58:23
2316  William Hintz          M4044      330/711       52:24     1:50:53     2:54:29     1:01:13     3:55:41    9:06     3:58:23
2317  Kathy Fast             F1934     297/1385       49:29     1:47:11     2:55:07     1:01:03     3:56:09    9:06     3:58:24
2318  Maureen Alter          F3539       86/390       52:06     1:50:30     2:54:56     1:02:06     3:57:01    9:06     3:58:24
2319  Jeffrey Dahlby         M1934     674/1532       54:31     1:54:00     2:57:16       58:12     3:55:27    9:06     3:58:24
2320  Todd Jorgenson         M3539      336/736       56:02     1:56:23     2:59:49       57:10     3:56:59    9:06     3:58:25
2321  Guy Hummel             M3539      337/736       56:02     1:56:23     2:59:50       57:10     3:56:59    9:06     3:58:25
2322  Laura Williamson       F1934     298/1385       52:57     1:50:23     2:51:42     1:01:04     3:52:45    9:06     3:58:26
2323  Alicia Hudelson        F1218         5/29       54:31     1:54:53     2:54:46     1:00:24     3:55:10    9:06     3:58:27
2324  Ronald Greene          M4549      230/569       50:06     1:48:25     2:56:02     1:01:35     3:57:36    9:06     3:58:27
2325  Rich Nowak             M3539      338/736       47:02     1:42:18     2:50:05     1:07:52     3:57:56    9:06     3:58:28
2326  Jason Rehder           M1934     675/1532       48:51     1:44:46     2:51:29     1:05:12     3:56:41    9:06     3:58:29
2327  Katya Ricketts         F1934     299/1385       58:49     2:00:12     3:01:07       53:09     3:54:16    9:06     3:58:30
2328  Brian Renley           M1934     676/1532       46:40     1:40:06     2:46:16     1:10:03     3:56:19    9:06     3:58:33
2329  John Hejl              M4044      331/711       51:39     1:51:53     2:53:38     1:03:21     3:56:59    9:06     3:58:34
2330  Todd Rowe              M4549      231/569       50:57     1:49:34     2:57:08     1:00:14     3:57:22    9:06     3:58:35
2331  Sandra Christensen     F3539       87/390       49:35     1:50:57     2:56:45     1:00:23     3:57:07    9:06     3:58:35
2332  Jennifer Dolan         F1934     300/1385       54:14     1:55:32     2:58:09       56:13     3:54:22    9:06     3:58:35
2333  Carolyn Bannon         F1934     301/1385       53:21     1:56:00     3:01:11       55:37     3:56:47    9:06     3:58:36
2334  Larry Twito            M1934     677/1532       50:27     1:50:31     2:56:55     1:00:32     3:57:26    9:07     3:58:36
2335  Denise Lund            F3539       88/390       52:10     1:51:58     2:53:52     1:01:51     3:55:42    9:07     3:58:36
2336  Patrick Fox            M4044      332/711       47:39     1:44:10     2:54:13     1:02:53     3:57:05    9:07     3:58:37
2337  Deanna Letts           F4549       29/188       53:29     1:55:56     2:59:35       57:17     3:56:52    9:07     3:58:37
2338  Curt Coudron           M1934     678/1532       53:25     1:51:53     2:54:52     1:00:02     3:54:53    9:07     3:58:38
2339  Sarah Janson           F1934     302/1385       53:34     1:54:05     2:57:32       59:19     3:56:50    9:07     3:58:39
2340  Alison Laube           F1934     303/1385       55:19     1:58:38     3:00:40       55:19     3:55:59    9:07     3:58:40
2341  James Michel           M1934     679/1532       55:59     1:59:19     3:01:21       55:19     3:56:40    9:07     3:58:41
2342  Cindy Michel           F1934     304/1385       55:56     1:59:17     3:01:19       55:20     3:56:38    9:07     3:58:41
2343  Steve Mills            M3539      339/736       45:39     1:39:56     2:50:01     1:08:02     3:58:03    9:07     3:58:43
2344  Megan Clinton          F1934     305/1385       51:30     1:52:34     2:56:21     1:01:03     3:57:24    9:07     3:58:44
2345  John Brunstad          M3539      340/736       55:51     1:59:10     3:01:13       55:24     3:56:37    9:07     3:58:45
2346  Joseph Adolph          M1934     680/1532       52:30     1:49:32     2:50:30     1:06:53     3:57:23    9:07     3:58:47
2347  Teresa Dyrdahl         F1934     306/1385       51:55     1:50:09     2:54:10     1:02:33     3:56:42    9:07     3:58:49
2348  Timothy Nelson         M4549      232/569       52:42     1:51:44     2:50:07     1:02:24     3:52:31    9:07     3:58:49
2349  Andrew Kloster         M1934     681/1532       53:39     1:53:24     2:55:17     1:01:49     3:57:05    9:07     3:58:49
2350  Tami Hansen            F1934     307/1385       51:06     1:48:47     2:49:05     1:08:15     3:57:20    9:07     3:58:50
2351  Mary Dolan             F3539       89/390       52:25     1:51:54     2:55:26     1:01:44     3:57:10    9:07     3:58:52
2352  David King             M1934     682/1532       50:30     1:47:51     2:51:49     1:05:17     3:57:05    9:07     3:58:53
2353  Todd Partington        M3539      341/736       49:27     1:44:43     2:49:26     1:04:28     3:53:54    9:07     3:58:54
2354  Alan Ford              M3539      342/736       45:42     1:37:31     2:46:57     1:11:20     3:58:17    9:07     3:58:55
2355  Paul Antelman          M4044      333/711       52:26     1:51:44     2:55:47     1:00:10     3:55:57    9:07     3:58:56
2356  Tom Metzger            M3539      343/736       54:19     1:54:40     2:58:38       58:04     3:56:41    9:07     3:58:57
2357  Christine Greenhow     F1934     308/1385       49:54     1:48:04     2:49:51     1:07:39     3:57:30    9:07     3:59:00
2358  Terry Schemenauer      M5054      155/417       50:26     1:48:40     2:54:38     1:03:31     3:58:09    9:07     3:59:01
2359  Jeffrey Proulx         M1934     683/1532       53:25     1:53:18     2:57:06     1:00:10     3:57:15    9:07     3:59:01
2360  Kara Thoemke           F1934     309/1385       49:13     1:45:05     2:59:44       58:18     3:58:01    9:08     3:59:02
2361  Patrick Sullivan       M3539      344/736       49:28     1:47:48     2:53:06     1:05:03     3:58:08    9:08     3:59:03
2362  Taraneh Haske          F4549       30/188       52:29     1:54:04     3:00:16       57:30     3:57:45    9:08     3:59:04
2363  Brian Pilz             M4549      233/569       51:51     1:50:14     2:52:46     1:01:46     3:54:32    9:08     3:59:05
2364  Robert Baker           M3539      345/736       55:24     1:55:15     2:57:47     1:01:19     3:59:05    9:08     3:59:05
2365  Natalie Timmers        F1934     310/1385       57:39     2:00:55     3:00:49       54:15     3:55:04    9:08     3:59:06
2366  David Rushlow          M3539      346/736       52:33     1:52:09     2:55:40     1:02:26     3:58:05    9:08     3:59:06
2367  Jayson Westerlund      M1934     684/1532       49:42     1:45:49     2:52:27     1:05:15     3:57:41    9:08     3:59:06
2368  Deborah Bezanis        F4549       31/188       54:07     1:55:10     2:58:10       58:14     3:56:24    9:08     3:59:07
2369  Jessica Schneider      F1934     311/1385       53:50     1:52:47     2:55:28       59:57     3:55:24    9:08     3:59:07
2370  Ryan Johnson           M1934     685/1532       55:08     1:54:26     2:56:09       59:26     3:55:35    9:08     3:59:08
2371  Amy Sullivan           F4044       73/335       55:35     1:59:09     3:01:01       54:30     3:55:30    9:08     3:59:10
2372  Shawn Putnam           M1934     686/1532       56:39     2:09:11     3:04:35       51:53     3:56:27    9:08     3:59:12
2373  Rex Huttes             M5054      156/417       53:45     1:53:27     2:55:44     1:00:37     3:56:21    9:08     3:59:13
2374  Bradley Finnegan       M1934     687/1532       55:11     1:56:11     2:58:08       57:24     3:55:32    9:08     3:59:14
2375  Jeffrey Hutton         M4044      334/711       56:24     1:59:42     3:02:34       54:23     3:56:56    9:08     3:59:15
2376  Daniel Jenks           M1934     688/1532       56:23     1:59:43     3:02:33       54:24     3:56:56    9:08     3:59:16
2377  John Makowski          M4549      234/569       55:51     1:54:13     2:55:45     1:03:31     3:59:16    9:08     3:59:16
2378  Peter Bernardy         M1934     689/1532       46:18     1:39:21     2:49:03     1:08:36     3:57:39    9:08     3:59:16
2379  Andrew Gray            M1934     690/1532       56:52     1:59:43     3:01:39       54:33     3:56:12    9:08     3:59:16
2380  Bill Schmidt           M5054      157/417       53:19     1:53:05     2:59:04       57:46     3:56:50    9:08     3:59:17
2381  Brad Nuorala           M6064        19/96       51:45     1:54:55     2:59:03       59:58     3:59:00    9:08     3:59:17
2382  Michael Difiore        M1934     691/1532       54:21     1:55:07     2:57:57       58:00     3:55:57    9:08     3:59:18
2383  Harold Haberlin        M4044      335/711       54:13     1:54:52     2:59:08       59:18     3:58:26    9:08     3:59:18
2384  Toby Campbell          M1934     692/1532       54:50     1:58:14     3:00:08       55:57     3:56:04    9:08     3:59:19
2385  Duane Jacobson         M4044      336/711       51:09     1:48:19     2:47:59     1:10:43     3:58:42    9:08     3:59:20
2386  Terrence Ulrich        M4549      235/569       54:57     1:57:04     2:59:36       56:54     3:56:29    9:08     3:59:20
2387  David Trembley         M4044      337/711       50:23     1:51:48     2:54:41     1:02:25     3:57:06    9:08     3:59:22
2388  Stephanie Finzen       F1934     312/1385       53:56     1:53:36     2:57:27     1:00:34     3:58:00    9:08     3:59:23
2389  Brian O'dwyer          M1934     693/1532       49:36     1:46:47     2:54:13     1:01:19     3:55:31    9:08     3:59:24
2390  Jim Almquist           M4044      338/711       50:30     1:48:52     2:51:55     1:04:54     3:56:49    9:08     3:59:25
2391  Cory Wittrock          M1934     694/1532       49:52     1:43:16     2:48:36     1:08:30     3:57:05    9:08     3:59:26
2392  Ross Mcdaniel          M1934     695/1532       52:12     1:45:37     2:50:57     1:08:30     3:59:26    9:08     3:59:26
2393  Thomas Gross           M4044      339/711       56:58     1:59:12     3:00:01       54:01     3:54:01    9:08     3:59:27
2394  Steven Lu              M1934     696/1532       49:06     1:46:06     2:54:17     1:04:01     3:58:17    9:08     3:59:28
2395  Kris Randolph          F1934     313/1385       53:07     1:54:52     2:58:44       57:57     3:56:41    9:09     3:59:29
2396  Dwight Swenson         M4549      236/569       51:32     1:49:58     2:52:28     1:05:10     3:57:38    9:09     3:59:30
2397  Robert Greenbaum       M1934     697/1532       50:24     1:46:58     2:52:05     1:05:30     3:57:35    9:09     3:59:30
2398  David Baumann          M4549      237/569       53:15     1:51:23     2:54:17     1:02:14     3:56:30    9:09     3:59:33
2399  Timothy O'brien        M4044      340/711       53:09     1:54:19     2:58:30       59:45     3:58:15    9:09     3:59:33
2400  Colleen Grossman       F3539       90/390       51:37     1:52:04     2:57:00     1:00:05     3:57:05    9:09     3:59:33
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2401  Diane Vertin           F4044       74/335       55:59     1:59:20     3:01:21       56:14     3:57:34    9:09     3:59:33
2402  Nancy Joyce            F5559         6/41       54:40     1:58:04     3:01:23       56:02     3:57:25    9:09     3:59:33
2403  Misti Hinterscher      F1934     314/1385       54:11     1:56:34     3:00:36       56:29     3:57:05    9:09     3:59:35
2404  Kyle Smith             M1218        14/34       53:56     1:51:57     2:57:06       58:01     3:55:07    9:09     3:59:35
2405  Chuck Ulm              M5054      158/417       54:11     1:56:34     3:00:37       56:29     3:57:06    9:09     3:59:36
2406  Timothy Leo            M4044      341/711       57:08     1:57:40     2:58:13       57:26     3:55:39    9:09     3:59:37
2407  Tom Brenner            M3539      347/736       52:33     1:51:04     2:52:36     1:04:28     3:57:03    9:09     3:59:37
2408  David Wangen           M3539      348/736       52:33     1:51:06     2:52:36     1:04:28     3:57:03    9:09     3:59:38
2409  Keith Hubbell          M3539      349/736       53:50     1:52:37     2:55:44       59:09     3:54:53    9:09     3:59:39
2410  Barry Fournier         M1934     698/1532       49:50     1:49:08     2:56:02     1:02:04     3:58:05    9:09     3:59:40
2411  Eric Anderson          M1934     699/1532       51:29     1:49:04     2:53:41     1:03:19     3:57:00    9:09     3:59:41
2412  Robert Read            M3539      350/736       53:23     1:53:49     2:55:52       59:48     3:55:40    9:09     3:59:41
2413  Alberto Ruocco         M4044      342/711       52:26     1:50:39     2:51:28     1:05:56     3:57:24    9:09     3:59:44
2414  Jason Gilbertson       M1934     700/1532       49:50     1:47:07     2:52:54     1:04:33     3:57:26    9:09     3:59:45
2415  Coby Wagenbach         M1934     701/1532       59:38     2:01:58     3:03:21       51:05     3:54:25    9:09     3:59:46
2416  David Chandler         M4044      343/711       51:42     1:47:54     2:52:50     1:05:13     3:58:03    9:09     3:59:46
2417  Christa Henly          F1934     315/1385       55:55     1:55:20     2:57:52       58:14     3:56:06    9:09     3:59:47
2418  Diane Culver           F4549       32/188       51:38     1:53:19     2:56:00     1:01:52     3:57:52    9:09     3:59:47
2419  Freddie Morris         M4044      344/711       52:49     1:49:00     2:51:50     1:04:32     3:56:21    9:09     3:59:47
2420  Julie Henley           F1934     316/1385       53:30     1:53:30     2:58:06     1:00:05     3:58:11    9:09     3:59:48
2421  Robert Commers         M4549      238/569       53:38     1:56:39     3:00:05       58:08     3:58:12    9:09     3:59:48
2422  Patricia Rankins       F5054       10/121       52:46     1:54:31     2:57:07       59:34     3:56:41    9:09     3:59:49
2423  Bryan Bartness         M6064        20/96       55:08     1:57:47     2:59:53       56:44     3:56:37    9:09     3:59:49
2424  Christopher Hubbs      M3539      351/736       51:44     1:49:01     2:46:54     1:11:07     3:58:00    9:09     3:59:49
2425  Sara Mayeu             F1934     317/1385                                                     3:59:50    9:09     3:59:50
2426  Christopher Mayeu      M1934     702/1532       53:07     1:52:37     2:55:48     1:02:18     3:58:05    9:09     3:59:50
2427  Kimberly Avenson       F4044       75/335       52:38     1:55:04     3:00:29       58:52     3:59:21    9:09     3:59:50
2428  Jane Knotz             F5054       11/121       52:31     1:52:15     2:58:18       58:43     3:57:01    9:09     3:59:51
2429  David Stowman          M5559       60/216       53:51     1:56:22     3:01:06       57:54     3:58:59    9:09     3:59:52
2430  Paul Bennett Jr        M1934     703/1532       48:13     1:41:28     2:52:31     1:07:22     3:59:53    9:09     3:59:53
2431  Susan Kornder          F1934     318/1385       52:15     1:50:53     2:56:48     1:01:47     3:58:35    9:09     3:59:53
2432  Rachel Domenichetti    F1934     319/1385       57:31     1:57:23     2:54:37     1:01:30     3:56:06    9:09     3:59:53
2433  Craig Swanson          M4549      239/569       55:04     1:56:47     2:57:27       57:28     3:54:54    9:09     3:59:53
2434  George Lisovskis       M6064        21/96       52:44     1:53:33     2:57:57       58:58     3:56:54    9:09     3:59:54
2435  Mark Fritz             M3539      352/736       54:10     1:56:22     3:01:06       57:56     3:59:01    9:09     3:59:54
2436  Curtis Riedy           M1934     704/1532       50:08     1:44:57     2:41:52     1:16:14     3:58:06    9:10     3:59:55
2437  Melissa Swenningson    F1934     320/1385       54:07     1:56:07     2:59:26       58:08     3:57:33    9:10     3:59:56
2438  Lyle Steman            M1934     705/1532       55:49     1:58:39     3:00:54       56:56     3:57:49    9:10     3:59:57
2439  Kenneth Best           M6064        22/96       52:14     1:49:56     2:55:05     1:03:31     3:58:35    9:10     3:59:57
2440  Chad Pontinen          M1934     706/1532       53:16     1:52:45     2:53:28     1:04:17     3:57:44    9:10     3:59:58
2441  Michael Engbrecht      M4549      240/569       49:29     1:47:05     2:50:25     1:07:59     3:58:24    9:10     3:59:58
2442  Robert Nordness        M4044      345/711       55:58     1:58:24     3:01:01       56:34     3:57:34    9:10     3:59:59
2443  Bryan Morehouse        M1934     707/1532       50:36     1:43:59     2:49:55     1:07:08     3:57:02    9:10     4:00:00
2444  Helen Schmidlkofer     F4549       33/188       56:03     1:59:24     3:01:54       56:10     3:58:03    9:10     4:00:00
2445  Michael Salm           M4549      241/569       52:46     1:52:26     2:56:05     1:02:15     3:58:19    9:10     4:00:00
2446  Judy Murray            F4044       76/335       52:20     1:53:04     2:56:01     1:02:19     3:58:20    9:10     4:00:02
2447  Mary Janschka          F4044       77/335       52:20     1:53:04     2:56:01     1:02:19     3:58:20    9:10     4:00:02
2448  Michael Mcenaney       M4549      242/569       53:12     1:51:50     2:57:12     1:02:20     3:59:32    9:10     4:00:02
2449  Darla Sidles           F3539       91/390       53:07     1:55:15                             3:58:14    9:10     4:00:04
2450  Aaron Cherveny         M1934     708/1532       49:34     1:45:11     2:55:31     1:01:46     3:57:17    9:10     4:00:06
2451  Julie Hahn             F1934     321/1385       50:18     1:51:24     2:58:00     1:01:13     3:59:12    9:10     4:00:07
2452  Lee Thorson            F4044       78/335       53:40     1:54:24     2:58:02     1:00:17     3:58:18    9:10     4:00:08
2453  Joanne Furton          F3539       92/390       54:56     1:58:43     3:00:45       56:46     3:57:31    9:10     4:00:09
2454  Peter Martin           M5054      159/417       51:37     1:51:40     2:55:45     1:03:15     3:58:59    9:10     4:00:09
2455  Josaleen Muzquiz       F1934     322/1385       58:03     1:58:06     3:01:25       58:46     4:00:10    9:10     4:00:10
2456  Richard Olson          M5559       61/216       52:02     1:53:59     2:59:24       59:30     3:58:54    9:10     4:00:10
2457  Jeffrey Hill           M3539      353/736       55:15     1:58:32     3:01:35       54:31     3:56:05    9:10     4:00:10
2458  Tracy Nordquist        F1934     323/1385       54:48     1:56:49     2:59:46       57:51     3:57:37    9:10     4:00:11
2459  Shane Determan         M1934     709/1532       55:29     1:57:28     2:59:58       56:48     3:56:46    9:10     4:00:11
2460  Steven Kaari           M4044      346/711       50:00     1:46:49     2:51:26     1:07:39     3:59:04    9:10     4:00:12
2461  Darcy Stanley          F1934     324/1385       55:50     1:57:36     2:59:50       57:00     3:56:50    9:10     4:00:12
2462  Jeffrey Abrahamson     M4044      347/711       50:44     1:48:17     2:51:17     1:06:00     3:57:16    9:10     4:00:13
2463  Rachel Thorson         F1934     325/1385       55:29     1:57:07     2:59:04       56:55     3:55:58    9:10     4:00:14
2464  Margaret Ann Minihan   F1934     326/1385       52:45     1:53:43     2:57:58     1:00:35     3:58:32    9:10     4:00:15
2465  Steven Ahlen           M5054      160/417       49:26     1:46:02     2:49:24     1:08:55     3:58:18    9:10     4:00:15
2466  Holly Groom            F1934     327/1385       59:14     2:03:26     3:04:44       50:15     3:54:58    9:10     4:00:15
2467  David Rounds           M1934     710/1532       51:36     1:48:43     2:50:37     1:07:38     3:58:15    9:10     4:00:17
2468  Jill Gurtner           F1934     328/1385       53:40     1:53:50     2:57:13     1:01:25     3:58:38    9:10     4:00:19
2469  Vicky Larson           F4549       34/188       53:09     1:53:07     2:56:30     1:00:45     3:57:15    9:10     4:00:19
2470  Ronald Mattila         M3539      354/736       49:27     1:46:15     2:51:07     1:07:59     3:59:06    9:10     4:00:20
2471  Margaret Harstad       F3539       93/390       48:47     1:47:05     2:54:41     1:04:14     3:58:55    9:11     4:00:22
2472  Paula Warford          F1934     329/1385       56:05     1:59:28     3:01:36       56:48     3:58:23    9:11     4:00:23
2473  Cheryl Watson          F4549       35/188       52:25     1:52:19     2:56:57       58:16     3:55:12    9:11     4:00:23
2474  Matthew Webb           M1934     711/1532       54:18     1:52:43     2:51:57     1:04:42     3:56:38    9:11     4:00:25
2475  Jeffrey Gibson         M3539      355/736       52:41     1:53:16     2:57:40     1:00:27     3:58:07    9:11     4:00:25
2476  Matthew Gill           M1934     712/1532       55:21     1:56:19     2:56:32     1:01:06     3:57:38    9:11     4:00:26
2477  John Conley            M5054      161/417       55:47     1:57:49     3:00:46       57:40     3:58:25    9:11     4:00:26
2478  Ronny Millen           M5054      162/417       53:59     1:55:43     2:56:58       59:24     3:56:21    9:11     4:00:27
2479  John Kennedy           M5054      163/417       50:14     1:48:15     2:51:46     1:08:30     4:00:15    9:11     4:00:28
2480  Michael Fahey          M4549      243/569       55:54     1:56:42     2:59:04       57:17     3:56:21    9:11     4:00:28
2481  Russell Wicklund       M3539      356/736       53:39     1:53:07     2:56:50     1:01:52     3:58:41    9:11     4:00:29
2482  George Roulett         M4044      348/711       56:03     1:59:22     3:01:26       57:08     3:58:33    9:11     4:00:29
2483  Nate Rowland           M1934     713/1532       56:03     1:59:18     3:01:22       57:09     3:58:31    9:11     4:00:29
2484  Clarence Spinler       M4044      349/711       48:45     1:44:59     2:48:52     1:09:34     3:58:25    9:11     4:00:30
2485  Nina Palmer            F1934     330/1385       56:52     1:59:44     3:01:39       55:49     3:57:28    9:11     4:00:32
2486  Kenny Rohlf            M1934     714/1532       49:11     1:47:12     2:55:45     1:04:13     3:59:57    9:11     4:00:32
2487  Danielle Pattison      F1934     331/1385       53:24     1:53:28     2:54:47     1:04:07     3:58:54    9:11     4:00:34
2488  Ezekiel Hanson         M1218        15/34       45:39     1:42:30     2:48:19     1:12:09     4:00:27    9:11     4:00:35
2489  Holly Manthei          F1934     332/1385       56:27     1:59:49     3:03:02       54:36     3:57:38    9:11     4:00:38
2490  Sara Meyer             F1934     333/1385       52:21     1:51:48     2:56:07     1:02:42     3:58:49    9:11     4:00:39
2491  Molly Cope             F1934     334/1385       54:51     1:56:20     2:58:06     1:00:42     3:58:47    9:11     4:00:39
2492  Richard Larson         M4549      244/569       52:05     1:51:32     2:53:53     1:03:41     3:57:34    9:11     4:00:39
2493  Mark Peterson          M3539      357/736       51:50     1:50:24     2:55:44     1:02:44     3:58:27    9:11     4:00:42
2494  David Alexander        M4044      350/711       56:46     1:58:55     2:59:25       57:46     3:57:11    9:11     4:00:44
2495  Brian Jones            M1934     715/1532       47:32     1:42:31     2:47:47     1:11:28     3:59:15    9:11     4:00:44
2496  Renae Luedtke          F3539       94/390       51:47     1:51:52     2:56:29     1:01:24     3:57:52    9:11     4:00:45
2497  Daniel Ahrendt         M4044      351/711       53:34     1:55:25     2:58:45     1:00:12     3:58:57    9:11     4:00:46
2498  Stuart Olson           M5054      164/417       48:52     1:47:50     2:53:24     1:05:53     3:59:17    9:12     4:00:50
2499  Scott Karkula          M1934     716/1532       58:13     1:59:41     3:01:01       55:22     3:56:23    9:12     4:00:50
2500  Kathy Call             F4044       79/335       46:21     1:46:31     2:52:36     1:07:59     4:00:34    9:12     4:00:52
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2501  Mason Hjelle           M5054      165/417       52:07     1:51:44     2:56:51     1:02:52     3:59:43    9:12     4:00:52
2502  David Brattley         M1934     717/1532       56:18     1:57:49     2:56:30     1:00:03     3:56:33    9:12     4:00:52
2503  Troy Steffenson        M3539      358/736       45:44     1:38:15     2:46:16     1:12:35     3:58:51    9:12     4:00:53
2504  Timothy Hochsprung     M1934     718/1532       55:06     1:57:34     2:59:45       59:24     3:59:08    9:12     4:00:54
2505  Dena Edsall            F1934     335/1385       55:37     1:57:21     2:58:38       59:13     3:57:50    9:12     4:00:55
2506  Heidi Amundson         F1934     336/1385       55:29     1:56:34     2:59:15       58:13     3:57:27    9:12     4:00:55
2507  Joe Grzelewski         M4549      245/569       53:46     1:53:53     2:56:08     1:03:05     3:59:12    9:12     4:00:56
2508  Lisa Brown             F4549       36/188       53:49     1:55:34     3:00:42       58:21     3:59:03    9:12     4:00:56
2509  Lynne Wiitala          F4044       80/335       53:50     1:54:31     2:58:13     1:00:52     3:59:04    9:12     4:00:56
2510  Fabian Menalled        M4044      352/711       52:32     1:53:20     2:59:13     1:00:01     3:59:14    9:12     4:00:58
2511  Chris Canniff          M1934     719/1532       49:02     1:44:22     2:54:07     1:05:55     4:00:01    9:12     4:00:59
2512  Wes Windels            M5054      166/417       52:16     1:54:00     2:57:47     1:02:52     4:00:39    9:12     4:01:01
2513  Carolyn Perek          F1934     337/1385       55:37     2:02:17     3:05:06       54:16     3:59:22    9:12     4:01:02
2514  Jon Klava              M3539      359/736       48:17     1:45:06     2:49:02     1:10:54     3:59:55    9:12     4:01:03
2515  Leslie Akram           F1934     338/1385       53:40     1:55:16                             3:57:18    9:12     4:01:05
2516  April Novak            F1934     339/1385       57:02     2:00:15     3:01:44       55:15     3:56:59    9:12     4:01:05
2517  Douglas Bartocci       M4044      353/711       55:59     1:59:20     3:01:20       57:43     3:59:03    9:12     4:01:07
2518  Sara Udvig             F1934     340/1385       59:25     2:04:44     3:06:39       50:51     3:57:30    9:12     4:01:07
2519  Mark Cook              M4044      354/711       53:57     1:55:19     3:00:03       57:37     3:57:39    9:12     4:01:09
2520  Rick Dusha             M3539      360/736       57:10     1:58:28     3:00:05       56:15     3:56:20    9:12     4:01:09
2521  Lacosta Dudley         F1934     341/1385       55:31     1:55:29     2:57:52     1:01:08     3:58:59    9:12     4:01:09
2522  Peggy Harnack          F3539       95/390       57:03     2:00:01     3:02:06       55:54     3:57:59    9:12     4:01:10
2523  John Schweiss          M3539      361/736       52:12     1:51:45     2:54:17     1:03:54     3:58:10    9:12     4:01:10
2524  Eric Lund              M1934     720/1532       57:35     1:58:36     3:01:20       54:33     3:55:53    9:12     4:01:11
2525  Peter Boever           M4549      246/569       55:06     1:57:34     2:59:45       59:43     3:59:28    9:13     4:01:14
2526  Alan Fritsche          M6064        23/96       53:44     1:54:10     2:56:55     1:02:40     3:59:34    9:13     4:01:16
2527  Michelle Olsson        F1934     342/1385       54:53     1:54:11     2:55:52     1:00:15     3:56:07    9:13     4:01:17
2528  Chris Daniels          M3539      362/736       52:41     1:52:34     2:55:22     1:02:46     3:58:08    9:13     4:01:17
2529  Lindsay Grabb          F1934     343/1385       55:50     1:59:06     3:02:00       57:10     3:59:09    9:13     4:01:18
2530  Scott Gardner          M4044      355/711       53:33     1:55:01     2:58:52     1:00:29     3:59:21    9:13     4:01:19
2531  Steve Myers            M4044      356/711       52:09     1:50:31     2:53:35     1:05:55     3:59:29    9:13     4:01:21
2532  Darin Madson           M1934     721/1532       59:56     2:02:05     3:01:26       54:20     3:55:45    9:13     4:01:21
2533  Nicholas Dau           M1934     722/1532       47:06     1:45:20     2:57:01     1:03:48     4:00:48    9:13     4:01:24
2534  Mark Potaczek          M4044      357/711       57:32     1:59:54     3:02:14       54:02     3:56:15    9:13     4:01:25
2535  Scott Hacker           M4044      358/711       52:17     1:53:23     2:57:55     1:01:11     3:59:05    9:13     4:01:26
2536  Kevin Tripp            M4549      247/569       56:47     1:56:16     2:57:16     1:04:15     4:01:30    9:13     4:01:30
2537  Philip Deyoung         M1934     723/1532       45:38     1:42:14     2:47:41     1:13:12     4:00:52    9:13     4:01:31
2538  Adam Hulke             M1934     724/1532       49:22     1:42:18     2:39:45     1:16:37     3:56:22    9:13     4:01:31
2539  Dennis Kreuter         M5054      167/417       54:09     1:58:43     3:02:32       56:47     3:59:19    9:13     4:01:31
2540  Amy Linzmaier          F1934     344/1385       55:04     1:58:17     3:00:47       58:07     3:58:54    9:13     4:01:32
2541  Valerie Holsman        F1934     345/1385       52:46     1:52:26     2:57:08     1:01:46     3:58:54    9:13     4:01:32
2542  Dave Bordeau           M4044      359/711       55:29     1:58:38     3:00:16       58:12     3:58:28    9:13     4:01:34
2543  Donald Stoeckly        M5054      168/417       54:54     1:57:15     3:00:57     1:00:27     4:01:24    9:13     4:01:34
2544  Bradley Dupre          M5054      169/417       52:34     1:52:03     2:56:31     1:02:41     3:59:11    9:13     4:01:35
2545  John Finnegan          M3539      363/736       54:29     1:57:14     2:58:30     1:00:38     3:59:08    9:13     4:01:36
2546  Ronald Winans          M1934     725/1532       50:23     1:47:52     2:53:29     1:06:16     3:59:44    9:13     4:01:36
2547  Mark Johnson           M1934     726/1532       52:38     1:52:30     2:55:21     1:03:05     3:58:26    9:13     4:01:36
2548  Jack Ezell             M5054      170/417       55:18     1:57:58     3:02:20       56:32     3:58:51    9:13     4:01:37
2549  Carrie Vanquathem      F1934     346/1385       55:03     1:51:43     2:55:05     1:02:36     3:57:40    9:13     4:01:37
2550  Eric Klimpke           M1934     727/1532       51:28     1:47:27     2:47:41     1:11:47     3:59:27    9:13     4:01:38
2551  Bobbi Diedrick         F3539       96/390       53:42     1:53:50     2:57:37     1:02:21     3:59:57    9:13     4:01:38
2552  Dave Gunderson         M4044      360/711       55:18     1:59:06     3:02:07       55:54     3:58:01    9:13     4:01:38
2553  Dan Caraway            M3539      364/736       58:44     2:00:10     3:00:16       54:54     3:55:10    9:13     4:01:39
2554  Molly Orcutt           F1934     347/1385       52:48     1:52:28     2:56:40     1:03:44     4:00:24    9:14     4:01:40
2555  Stephen Marble         M4044      361/711       49:11     1:47:01     2:55:10     1:05:29     4:00:39    9:14     4:01:40
2556  Kim Starr              F4044       81/335       55:56     1:59:34     3:01:27       58:16     3:59:43    9:14     4:01:41
2557  Gabriel Pugliese       M5054      171/417       55:45     1:55:46     2:58:45     1:00:18     3:59:02    9:14     4:01:41
2558  Benny Mike             M1934     728/1532       48:46     1:45:40     3:00:13     1:01:25     4:01:37    9:14     4:01:45
2559  Brian Van Beusekom     M1934     729/1532       51:31     1:49:24     2:51:47     1:08:27     4:00:13    9:14     4:01:45
2560  Louis Francisco        M1934     730/1532       52:23     1:50:16     2:56:20     1:05:11     4:01:30    9:14     4:01:46
2561  John Gonyea            M3539      365/736       49:11     1:46:10     2:51:33     1:09:10     4:00:43    9:14     4:01:46
2562  Justin Fite            M3539      366/736       55:50     1:54:41     2:57:36     1:02:04     3:59:39    9:14     4:01:47
2563  Ken Nystrom            M1934     731/1532       57:48     2:01:04     2:58:45       59:54     3:58:39    9:14     4:01:49
2564  Todd Roswold           M5054      172/417       53:47     1:56:22     3:00:48       57:35     3:58:22    9:14     4:01:49
2565  Theresa Woosley        F1934     348/1385       51:16     1:51:48     2:59:25     1:00:16     3:59:41    9:14     4:01:50
2566  Diane Miller           F3539       97/390       54:48     1:57:55     2:59:44       59:07     3:58:50    9:14     4:01:50
2567  Jayme Smith            F3539       98/390       57:14     2:03:05     3:10:30       50:34     4:01:04    9:14     4:01:50
2568  Joseph Daniski         M1934     732/1532       55:20     1:58:31     3:03:08       56:40     3:59:47    9:14     4:01:51
2569  Wendy Hidde            F1934     349/1385       51:17     1:51:49     2:59:25     1:00:17     3:59:42    9:14     4:01:51
2570  Todd Albertson         M4549      248/569       54:39     1:55:38     2:59:30       57:10     3:56:40    9:14     4:01:51
2571  Sharon Beilke          F1934     350/1385       58:02     2:02:29     3:03:48       54:27     3:58:15    9:14     4:01:52
2572  Melinda Vaillant       F1934     351/1385       53:03     1:56:04     3:01:25       58:15     3:59:40    9:14     4:01:53
2573  Brent Svor             M1934     733/1532       54:25     1:54:13     2:58:02       59:34     3:57:36    9:14     4:01:53
2574  Ellen Harting          F1934     352/1385       53:33     1:55:38     2:58:55     1:01:05     4:00:00    9:14     4:01:55
2575  Raymond Bryan          M4549      249/569       51:43     1:54:05     2:58:42     1:02:14     4:00:56    9:14     4:01:55
2576  Sarah Roley            F1934     353/1385       54:38     1:54:36     2:57:34     1:00:57     3:58:31    9:14     4:01:57
2577  Kelly Kershner Detzler F1934     354/1385       58:59     2:06:22     3:08:13       52:19     4:00:31    9:14     4:01:57
2578  Julie Wittman          F4044       82/335       52:41     1:55:03     3:00:27       59:18     3:59:45    9:14     4:01:57
2579  Tricia Stender         F1934     355/1385       52:12     1:51:48     2:57:34     1:03:00     4:00:33    9:14     4:01:58
2580  Rusty Knight           M5054      173/417       55:01     1:59:40     3:03:26       55:30     3:58:56    9:14     4:01:59
2581  Kimberly Heytens       F4549       37/188       55:31     1:57:04     2:59:27       59:34     3:59:00    9:14     4:02:00
2582  David Ahlvers          M1934     734/1532       54:49     1:57:08     2:58:58       59:55     3:58:53    9:14     4:02:00
2583  Dan Royal              M4044      362/711       51:34     1:48:05     2:54:11     1:04:50     3:59:01    9:14     4:02:01
2584  Stephanie Schlichting  F1934     356/1385                 1:51:06     2:55:16     1:02:13     3:57:29    9:14     4:02:01
2585  Judy Ebeling           F1934     357/1385       52:15     1:51:31     2:58:38     1:02:05     4:00:42    9:14     4:02:02
2586  Joanne Cooper          F4044       83/335       52:24     1:54:11     3:00:41     1:00:04     4:00:45    9:14     4:02:02
2587  Eric Berg              M5054      174/417       53:45     1:56:14     2:59:05     1:00:54     3:59:59    9:14     4:02:03
2588  Susan Mcdonald         F4549       38/188       53:25     1:56:02     3:00:46       59:27     4:00:12    9:14     4:02:03
2589  Sandra Millies         F1934     358/1385       53:53     1:55:12     2:58:49     1:02:55     4:01:44    9:14     4:02:05
2590  Chuck Mertensotto      M6064        24/96       55:29     1:59:28     3:02:16       57:21     3:59:36    9:15     4:02:08
2591  Brad Cook              M1934     735/1532       49:23     1:47:24     2:52:15     1:09:08     4:01:23    9:15     4:02:09
2592  Nathan Svedvik         M1934     736/1532       49:54     1:46:11     2:50:24     1:10:28     4:00:52    9:15     4:02:09
2593  Nicholas Fornicoia     M1934     737/1532       53:07     1:52:29     2:58:24     1:00:34     3:58:57    9:15     4:02:09
2594  Christine Gibbons      F1934     359/1385       58:00     2:00:08     3:01:21       55:52     3:57:12    9:15     4:02:11
2595  Ronald Haglind         M5559       62/216       49:04     1:44:18     2:42:58     1:18:09     4:01:06    9:15     4:02:11
2596  John Fisher            M4044      363/711       55:40     1:56:38     3:00:47       57:33     3:58:20    9:15     4:02:11
2597  Keith Thompson         M1934     738/1532       53:18     1:51:30     2:58:24     1:01:35     3:59:59    9:15     4:02:12
2598  Tom Spaeth             M4044      364/711       54:09     1:53:25     2:54:10     1:03:48     3:57:58    9:15     4:02:12
2599  Grant Gilbertson       M1934     739/1532       49:11     1:46:50     2:54:25     1:06:39     4:01:04    9:15     4:02:12
2600  Richard Liebendorfer   M5559       63/216       55:00     1:56:40     3:01:04       58:44     3:59:47    9:15     4:02:13
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2601  Mark Carlson           M5054      175/417       52:36     1:53:01     2:58:00     1:02:45     4:00:44    9:15     4:02:13
2602  Kimberly Hansen        F1934     360/1385       56:34     1:57:57     2:59:20       58:04     3:57:24    9:15     4:02:14
2603  Stephen Salzer         M5054      176/417       53:26     1:52:14     2:54:05     1:06:43     4:00:48    9:15     4:02:15
2604  Cari Tschida           F3539       99/390       52:59     1:54:31     3:00:09       59:40     3:59:49    9:15     4:02:18
2605  Chuck Weinrick         M5559       64/216       49:51     1:47:04     2:51:23     1:09:45     4:01:08    9:15     4:02:18
2606  Michael Swisher        M4044      365/711       49:07     1:44:24     2:53:44     1:02:53     3:56:37    9:15     4:02:19
2607  Jenny Jaakola          F3539      100/390       55:59     1:56:50     3:00:19       58:43     3:59:01    9:15     4:02:19
2608  Ruth Casler            F3539      101/390       55:21     1:55:08     2:59:16     1:03:05     4:02:20    9:15     4:02:20
2609  Chad Forde             M3539      367/736       48:33     1:43:48     2:53:06     1:08:13     4:01:19    9:15     4:02:21
2610  Molly Gallagher        F1934     361/1385       56:14     1:59:45     3:03:30       55:47     3:59:16    9:15     4:02:21
2611  Brian Kelly            M4549      250/569       54:47     1:55:02     2:55:28     1:03:48     3:59:16    9:15     4:02:21
2612  Carl Glowcheski        M3539      368/736       46:48     1:43:31     2:51:37     1:10:23     4:02:00    9:15     4:02:23
2613  Angie Busse            F1934     362/1385       57:55     2:01:29     3:03:22       59:02     4:02:24    9:15     4:02:24
2614  Kari Jones             F1934     363/1385       59:01     2:06:23     3:08:15       52:44     4:00:59    9:15     4:02:24
2615  Gil Tovar              M4549      251/569       49:57     1:45:39     2:49:36     1:11:50     4:01:26    9:15     4:02:24
2616  Greg Weddle            M3539      369/736       55:00     1:59:31     3:00:25       59:49     4:00:14    9:15     4:02:25
2617  Seth Foster            M1934     740/1532       49:51     1:46:29     2:52:47     1:06:42     3:59:28    9:15     4:02:26
2618  Matthew Hudachek       M3539      370/736       50:53     1:44:49     2:45:24     1:15:00     4:00:23    9:15     4:02:27
2619  John Vujnovich         M4549      252/569       52:33     1:51:38     2:54:10     1:06:18     4:00:27    9:15     4:02:27
2620  Joanne Klang           F4549       39/188       53:46     1:55:42     3:01:27       59:05     4:00:32    9:15     4:02:27
2621  James Brown            M1934     741/1532       56:51     1:58:01     2:59:36       59:10     3:58:46    9:15     4:02:27
2622  Erin Fuchs             F1934     364/1385       52:10     1:50:40     2:57:03     1:04:05     4:01:08    9:15     4:02:28
2623  Alane Merriman         F4549       40/188       50:23     1:48:04     2:52:25     1:08:28     4:00:53    9:15     4:02:28
2624  Joel Erickson          M1934     742/1532       55:48     2:00:03     3:00:41       58:39     3:59:20    9:15     4:02:29
2625  Bob Bonadurer          M4044      366/711       53:44     1:52:58     2:57:51     1:01:20     3:59:11    9:15     4:02:31
2626  Kristianne Reinholtzen F4549       41/188       55:27     1:57:51     3:01:17       58:05     3:59:22    9:16     4:02:34
2627  Mike Tveite            M4549      253/569       58:29     2:00:45     3:01:12       57:10     3:58:22    9:16     4:02:35
2628  Dj Wittrock            M1934     743/1532       53:03     1:53:53     2:59:28     1:01:22     4:00:49    9:16     4:02:37
2629  Carol Kirsch           F5054       12/121       53:31     1:56:16     3:01:03       59:45     4:00:47    9:16     4:02:37
2630  Jean Domyancic         F4044       84/335       53:29     1:54:27     2:59:33     1:01:22     4:00:55    9:16     4:02:39
2631  Frances Baillon        F1934     365/1385       52:17     1:51:49     2:58:46     1:02:10     4:00:56    9:16     4:02:39
2632  Katie Ryan             F1934     366/1385       52:47     1:53:25     2:58:13     1:00:35     3:58:47    9:16     4:02:39
2633  Sally Ustby            F1934     367/1385       55:03     1:55:55     2:58:53     1:00:51     3:59:44    9:16     4:02:40
2634  Robert Loban           M1934     744/1532       50:32     1:51:05     2:56:41     1:04:19     4:00:59    9:16     4:02:41
2635  Ashli Collins          F1934     368/1385       49:05     1:47:07     2:54:09     1:06:39     4:00:48    9:16     4:02:44
2636  Timothy Wittman        M3539      371/736       52:42     1:55:04     3:00:28     1:00:06     4:00:33    9:16     4:02:46
2637  Tom Blount             M5559       65/216       50:42     1:50:28     2:57:13     1:02:19     3:59:32    9:16     4:02:46
2638  Ann Lewis              F1934     369/1385       59:29     2:04:26     3:06:29       52:25     3:58:54    9:16     4:02:46
2639  David Poglitsch        M4044      367/711       52:37     1:50:05     2:54:18     1:07:19     4:01:36    9:16     4:02:47
2640  Roger Schroeder        M3539      372/736       48:08     1:45:04     2:56:19     1:05:41     4:02:00    9:16     4:02:49
2641  Gail Westerman         F1934     370/1385       53:34     1:54:36     2:59:38     1:01:21     4:00:59    9:16     4:02:51
2642  Benjamin Allen         M3539      373/736       52:27     1:52:37     2:59:15     1:00:36     3:59:50    9:16     4:02:51
2643  Lance Dehn             M1218        16/34       57:12     1:58:12     3:00:57       56:13     3:57:10    9:16     4:02:51
2644  Nathan Pachan          M1218        17/34       57:11     1:58:12     3:00:56       56:13     3:57:09    9:16     4:02:52
2645  Dick Warner            M5559       66/216       50:47     1:54:29     2:59:51     1:02:15     4:02:06    9:16     4:02:52
2646  Andrew Smieja          M1934     745/1532       50:19     1:44:51     2:51:51     1:08:05     3:59:56    9:16     4:02:52
2647  Daniel Johnson         M1934     746/1532     1:00:02     2:01:43     3:03:12       59:41     4:02:53    9:16     4:02:53
2648  Lawrence Patnaude      M1934     747/1532       55:04     1:55:51     2:57:55     1:02:05     3:59:59    9:16     4:02:54
2649  Courtney Holman        F1934     371/1385       51:40     1:51:46     2:58:27     1:01:39     4:00:05    9:16     4:02:54
2650  Rhonda Breakfield Ugge F4044       85/335       55:42     1:57:34     2:59:46     1:00:15     4:00:01    9:16     4:02:55
2651  Edward Carter          M4044      368/711       52:51     1:51:22     2:54:46     1:05:44     4:00:29    9:16     4:02:56
2652  Douglas Fairbanks      M5054      177/417       50:40     1:48:24     2:54:57     1:07:44     4:02:41    9:16     4:02:57
2653  Micke Juillerat        M4044      369/711       49:17     1:51:27     3:00:15     1:01:04     4:01:19    9:16     4:02:57
2654  Paul Momper            M5054      178/417       52:40     1:52:50     2:58:09     1:02:36     4:00:44    9:17     4:03:01
2655  Robert Schuldt         M1934     748/1532       51:44     1:45:34     2:45:38     1:17:24     4:03:02    9:17     4:03:02
2656  Andrew Hart            M1934     749/1532       49:49     1:41:06     2:53:12     1:08:14     4:01:25    9:17     4:03:03
2657  Karl Huff              M1934     750/1532       57:55     2:01:14     3:04:29       54:48     3:59:16    9:17     4:03:03
2658  Gregory Riebe          M1934     751/1532       57:03     2:00:51     3:03:37       56:30     4:00:06    9:17     4:03:03
2659  Kathryn Meyers         F1934     372/1385       56:29     2:00:51     3:03:37       56:29     4:00:06    9:17     4:03:03
2660  Kyle Lundby            M3539      374/736       56:59     1:59:47     3:03:14       56:39     3:59:52    9:17     4:03:04
2661  Kenneth Barlau         M4044      370/711       48:49     1:45:34     2:51:15     1:10:48     4:02:02    9:17     4:03:07
2662  James Dahle            M3539      375/736       54:41     1:56:36     3:01:38       58:08     3:59:45    9:17     4:03:08
2663  Sarah Forsman          F1934     373/1385       55:31     1:56:55     3:01:13       58:50     4:00:03    9:17     4:03:10
2664  Richard Wasiluk        M4044      371/711       52:16     1:49:34     2:54:43     1:07:06     4:01:49    9:17     4:03:12
2665  Richard Bleck          M5559       67/216       54:20     1:55:37     2:59:48       58:50     3:58:38    9:17     4:03:12
2666  Stephanie Burow        F1934     374/1385       52:54     1:53:12     2:57:19     1:01:50     3:59:08    9:17     4:03:13
2667  Ronald Rude            M6569         3/29       52:50     1:51:57     2:55:36     1:04:39     4:00:15    9:17     4:03:14
2668  Kristine Maki          F1934     375/1385       53:40     1:53:38     2:57:35     1:04:01     4:01:36    9:17     4:03:16
2669  Wendy Nortunen         F3539      102/390       54:49     1:57:05     3:03:03       58:37     4:01:39    9:17     4:03:19
2670  Karen Jorgensen        F4549       42/188       51:31     1:51:23     2:54:09     1:06:47     4:00:55    9:17     4:03:19
2671  Amanda Frost           F1934     376/1385       58:58     2:01:03     3:04:32       54:33     3:59:05    9:17     4:03:20
2672  Paul Dudley            M1934     752/1532       59:06     2:05:20     3:08:01       50:42     3:58:42    9:17     4:03:20
2673  Paul Younge            M1934     753/1532       54:24     1:52:30     2:55:28     1:03:27     3:58:55    9:17     4:03:21
2674  Morris Welch           M1934     754/1532       51:53     1:49:54     2:52:46     1:09:28     4:02:14    9:17     4:03:22
2675  Katherine Berman       F4044       86/335       57:06     1:58:50     3:01:59       57:44     3:59:43    9:17     4:03:22
2676  Benjamin Linder        M1934     755/1532       55:02     1:55:02     2:58:41     1:01:43     4:00:24    9:17     4:03:23
2677  Michael Petersen       M1934     756/1532       53:43     1:51:42     2:52:26     1:09:05     4:01:31    9:17     4:03:23
2678  Jeffrey Forst          M4549      254/569       57:38     2:05:29     3:05:44       54:14     3:59:57    9:18     4:03:25
2679  Heather Rietz          F1934     377/1385       51:58     1:51:08     3:00:00     1:01:30     4:01:30    9:18     4:03:25
2680  Larry Gast             M5559       68/216       54:36     1:54:07     2:56:36     1:03:08     3:59:43    9:18     4:03:25
2681  Hilary Youngstrand     F1934     378/1385       52:44     1:54:41     3:03:10       57:19     4:00:29    9:18     4:03:26
2682  Elizabeth Strickland   F4549       43/188       55:45     1:57:37     3:00:33       59:51     4:00:24    9:18     4:03:27
2683  Timothy Dolan          M3539      376/736       50:43     1:47:59     2:53:42     1:07:31     4:01:12    9:18     4:03:28
2684  Katie Baird            F1934     379/1385       50:43     1:48:00     2:53:41     1:07:32     4:01:12    9:18     4:03:28
2685  Kent Speight           M5054      179/417       54:22     1:55:36     2:59:16     1:02:57     4:02:13    9:18     4:03:31
2686  Daniel Czech           M4044      372/711     1:01:40     2:06:06     3:07:25       56:07     4:03:32    9:18     4:03:32
2687  Victoria Johnson       F1934     380/1385       53:38     1:56:20     3:00:52     1:00:26     4:01:18    9:18     4:03:33
2688  Duane Dorow            M1934     757/1532       55:41     1:57:11     3:00:20       59:48     4:00:08    9:18     4:03:35
2689  David Daniels          M1934     758/1532       51:20     1:48:38     2:55:58     1:05:26     4:01:24    9:18     4:03:35
2690  Tim Ilten              M4044      373/711       54:46     1:56:28                             3:59:26    9:18     4:03:35
2691  Terry Hart             M4044      374/711       48:02     1:46:27     2:58:33     1:05:01     4:03:33    9:18     4:03:36
2692  Paul Dale              M4044      375/711       52:13     1:49:29     2:55:38     1:06:39     4:02:16    9:18     4:03:37
2693  Robert Stoks           M4044      376/711       57:46     1:58:22     2:59:28       59:58     3:59:25    9:18     4:03:38
2694  John Sommers           M4549      255/569       52:21     1:53:54     3:00:31     1:00:16     4:00:46    9:18     4:03:40
2695  Tony Baldasaro         M1934     759/1532       58:55     1:59:26     3:01:14       58:50     4:00:04    9:18     4:03:42
2696  Craig Novak            M4044      377/711       52:11     1:49:56     2:53:34     1:08:45     4:02:18    9:18     4:03:42
2697  Isabelle Schweitzer    F5054       13/121       56:37     2:00:05     3:04:32       57:24     4:01:56    9:18     4:03:46
2698  Mary Madsen            F5054       14/121       54:15     1:54:33     2:56:39     1:05:26     4:02:04    9:18     4:03:46
2699  Mehmet Akcan           M5054      180/417                 1:47:34     2:52:57     1:05:34     3:58:30    9:18     4:03:48
2700  Anthony Burke          M3539      377/736       52:31     1:52:01     2:58:37     1:04:40     4:03:17    9:18     4:03:49
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2701  Kristen Weber          F1934     381/1385       53:28     1:53:22     2:57:04     1:05:01     4:02:05    9:19     4:03:51
2702  Gregg Lundin           M4044      378/711       52:18     1:53:25     2:57:55     1:03:36     4:01:31    9:19     4:03:52
2703  Carrie Phillips        F4044       87/335       54:41     1:56:36     3:01:38       58:53     4:00:30    9:19     4:03:52
2704  Kevin Cherney          M1934     760/1532       54:41     1:56:36     2:58:21     1:01:24     3:59:45    9:19     4:03:53
2705  Michael Scott          M3539      378/736       50:15     1:45:18     2:45:43     1:16:05     4:01:47    9:19     4:03:53
2706  Ted Carter             M1934     761/1532       50:29     1:49:22     2:59:39     1:02:12     4:01:50    9:19     4:03:55
2707  Scott Landy            M1934     762/1532       56:59     2:00:23     3:05:32       54:50     4:00:21    9:19     4:03:56
2708  Mitchell Radella       M3539      379/736       46:59     1:45:54     2:53:33     1:10:13     4:03:45    9:19     4:03:58
2709  Karen Kaylor           F4549       44/188       51:16     1:53:05     3:00:35     1:02:43     4:03:18    9:19     4:04:01
2710  Dean Sonsalla          M1934     763/1532       55:46     1:58:24     3:01:08     1:00:37     4:01:45    9:19     4:04:02
2711  Thomas Olson           M1934     764/1532       51:59     1:51:22     2:54:20     1:06:40     4:00:59    9:19     4:04:03
2712  John Dollerschell      M1934     765/1532       52:16     1:42:44     2:34:52     1:23:26     3:58:17    9:19     4:04:03
2713  Timothy Langguth       M5054      181/417       55:20     1:57:58     3:02:20       58:59     4:01:18    9:19     4:04:03
2714  Kerry Oberg            M4549      256/569       56:23     2:00:02     3:03:32       56:21     3:59:53    9:19     4:04:04
2715  Joseph Obrien          M4549      257/569       58:03     2:00:23     3:04:04     1:00:01     4:04:04    9:19     4:04:04
2716  Andy Krause            M1934     766/1532       51:43     1:48:49     2:54:31     1:08:02     4:02:32    9:19     4:04:05
2717  Jeffrey Hahn           M4549      258/569       54:03     1:53:45     2:54:38     1:07:04     4:01:42    9:19     4:04:07
2718  Chad Counard           M4044      379/711       54:39     1:55:48     3:00:49     1:00:13     4:01:02    9:19     4:04:08
2719  Tracie Kent            F1934     382/1385       55:34     1:57:58     3:00:13     1:00:35     4:00:48    9:19     4:04:09
2720  Michael Banco          M4044      380/711       51:59     1:50:19     2:52:56     1:08:56     4:01:51    9:19     4:04:11
2721  Linda Reinhardt        F4549       45/188       53:23     1:54:29     3:00:21     1:02:13     4:02:34    9:19     4:04:16
2722  Kristina Hein          F1934     383/1385       55:59     1:59:33     3:03:36       58:40     4:02:16    9:20     4:04:19
2723  Barry Benest           M5559       69/216       55:27     1:55:45     2:59:16     1:05:03     4:04:19    9:20     4:04:19
2724  Joseph Neve            M1934     767/1532                 1:53:29     3:00:02     1:02:37     4:02:39    9:20     4:04:21
2725  Stan Stofflet          M5559       70/216       54:13     1:55:09     3:02:55       59:36     4:02:31    9:20     4:04:21
2726  Adam Venne             M1934     768/1532       53:16     1:52:44     2:53:29     1:08:41     4:02:10    9:20     4:04:22
2727  Christopher Hennessy   M1934     769/1532       56:51     2:00:00     3:02:27       58:42     4:01:08    9:20     4:04:24
2728  Ross Marshall          M4044      381/711       55:58     2:00:10     3:02:52       59:34     4:02:25    9:20     4:04:26
2729  Randy Schubring        M4044      382/711       52:34     1:51:41     2:56:38     1:05:30     4:02:07    9:20     4:04:26
2730  Timothy Prosen         M1934     770/1532       50:26     1:47:14     2:54:55     1:07:08     4:02:02    9:20     4:04:28
2731  David Lassegard        M4044      383/711       50:49     1:51:12     2:58:13     1:06:03     4:04:16    9:20     4:04:30
2732  Alex Bourdage          M4044      384/711       52:23     1:51:37     2:56:43     1:06:05     4:02:47    9:20     4:04:31
2733  Omar Janjua            M4044      385/711       51:15     1:51:00                             4:03:10    9:20     4:04:32
2734  Nathan Sirvent         M1934     771/1532       53:04     1:52:42     2:57:08     1:04:58     4:02:05    9:20     4:04:32
2735  Vernon Wells Jr        M4044      386/711       53:50     1:57:30     3:01:51     1:01:21     4:03:12    9:20     4:04:32
2736  Mark Roubik            M3539      380/736       54:41     1:56:54     3:00:47     1:02:10     4:02:57    9:20     4:04:32
2737  Terrence Hendricks     M3539      381/736       54:17     1:53:07     2:56:17     1:04:46     4:01:03    9:20     4:04:33
2738  Donna Devery           F3539      103/390       52:18     1:51:36     2:57:59     1:04:52     4:02:51    9:20     4:04:33
2739  Danelle Caulfield      F1934     384/1385       56:04     1:58:05     3:00:28     1:00:50     4:01:18    9:20     4:04:33
2740  Nicole Kenney          F1934     385/1385       55:28     1:57:43     3:01:57     1:00:49     4:02:45    9:20     4:04:34
2741  Eric Treschuk          M1934     772/1532       55:29     1:57:42     3:01:57     1:00:48     4:02:45    9:20     4:04:34
2742  Rick Kiefer            M4044      387/711       58:29     2:02:43     3:06:56       53:58     4:00:54    9:20     4:04:35
2743  Kevin Grant            M4549      259/569       56:37     2:00:51     3:04:06       59:08     4:03:14    9:20     4:04:36
2744  Deborah Dittberner     F3539      104/390       52:43     1:53:16     2:58:29     1:03:52     4:02:20    9:20     4:04:39
2745  Philip Leggett         M4044      388/711       47:45     1:43:37     2:50:24     1:12:33     4:02:57    9:20     4:04:39
2746  Jay Sieling            M3539      382/736       52:42     1:53:16     2:58:29     1:03:52     4:02:20    9:20     4:04:39
2747  Angela Hirschman       F1934     386/1385       57:37     2:01:01     3:03:39       57:39     4:01:17    9:20     4:04:40
2748  Thomas Boardman        M5054      182/417       57:56                                         4:00:52    9:20     4:04:40
2749  Steven Pottenger       M4044      389/711       50:05     1:47:36     2:53:58     1:08:50     4:02:47    9:20     4:04:42
2750  Patti Vitek            F5054       15/121       52:32     1:54:11     3:00:21     1:02:20     4:02:40    9:20     4:04:43
2751  Steven Goldade         M3539      383/736       56:54     1:56:36     2:58:36     1:03:55     4:02:31    9:20     4:04:43
2752  Kimberly Kolbeck       F1934     387/1385       57:48     2:00:46     3:05:46       55:16     4:01:01    9:21     4:04:43
2753  Brian Lavelle          M4044      390/711       55:14     1:57:52     3:02:43       57:53     4:00:36    9:21     4:04:46
2754  Christine Fenske       F1934     388/1385       54:33     1:55:30     2:59:56     1:01:20     4:01:16    9:21     4:04:47
2755  Daniel Hughes          M1934     773/1532       52:22     1:50:36     2:57:49     1:04:10     4:01:58    9:21     4:04:48
2756  Christine Jones        F4044       88/335       54:54     1:57:17     3:00:34     1:00:38     4:01:11    9:21     4:04:48
2757  Donavon Switzer        M5559       71/216       51:29     1:48:47     2:55:50     1:07:39     4:03:29    9:21     4:04:50
2758  Donna Pittman          F4044       89/335       52:30     1:53:02     2:58:16     1:04:02     4:02:18    9:21     4:04:53
2759  Jon Bjerke             M1934     774/1532       52:04     1:51:16     2:57:16     1:05:54     4:03:09    9:21     4:04:53
2760  Michael Nash           M1934     775/1532       51:37     1:52:05     2:57:00     1:05:26     4:02:25    9:21     4:04:54
2761  Steve Wildeboer        M5559       72/216       51:14     1:49:28     2:58:39     1:04:00     4:02:39    9:21     4:04:55
2762  Jan Smid               M5054      183/417       55:50     1:57:18     3:00:56     1:00:32     4:01:28    9:21     4:04:56
2763  Christopher Nutting    M4044      391/711       53:06     1:52:49     2:53:21     1:08:13     4:01:33    9:21     4:04:56
2764  Trina Novak            F1934     389/1385       50:43     1:51:12     3:00:20     1:04:18     4:04:38    9:21     4:04:57
2765  Brian Murphy           M4044      392/711       56:30     1:57:38     3:01:07     1:00:53     4:01:59    9:21     4:04:57
2766  Nathan Bergh           M1934     776/1532       55:24     1:57:08     3:00:19     1:02:08     4:02:27    9:21     4:04:58
2767  John Ferkul            M3539      384/736       51:37     1:48:31     2:51:30     1:13:29     4:04:59    9:21     4:04:59
2768  Jenny Thacker          F1934     390/1385       54:51     1:56:07     3:00:48     1:00:35     4:01:23    9:21     4:05:00
2769  Tiffany Lundtvedt      F1934     391/1385       52:56     1:53:55     2:58:57     1:03:38     4:02:34    9:21     4:05:00
2770  Robert Graumann        M3539      385/736       57:19     2:03:55     3:07:29       54:42     4:02:10    9:21     4:05:00
2771  Nancy Gerads           F4044       90/335       56:17     2:01:45     3:07:35       55:13     4:02:47    9:21     4:05:01
2772  Ken Saxton             M4549      260/569       52:52     1:45:48     2:43:45     1:16:10     3:59:55    9:21     4:05:01
2773  Michelle Deibert       F1934     392/1385       55:16     1:57:12     3:01:01     1:01:34     4:02:35    9:21     4:05:01
2774  Tammy Goetz            F3539      105/390       53:10     1:52:18     2:56:01     1:04:27     4:00:27    9:21     4:05:02
2775  Laurel Davidson        F1934     393/1385       53:23     1:55:08     3:01:24     1:00:36     4:01:59    9:21     4:05:03
2776  James Nowak            M5054      184/417       52:40     1:53:44     3:02:34     1:02:19     4:04:52    9:21     4:05:04
2777  Jeffrey Peterson       M4549      261/569       48:01     1:42:52     2:49:42     1:15:00     4:04:41    9:21     4:05:05
2778  Mary Hunt              F4044       91/335       53:18     1:53:04     3:00:44     1:01:54     4:02:38    9:21     4:05:06
2779  Paul La Pointe         M3539      386/736       53:33     1:52:10     3:01:45     1:03:22     4:05:06    9:21     4:05:06
2780  Loren Kispert          M3539      387/736       57:35     1:58:52     3:02:22       56:18     3:58:39    9:21     4:05:07
2781  Christine Zimmerman    F5054       16/121       55:09     1:57:38     3:03:19     1:00:22     4:03:41    9:22     4:05:11
2782  Rod Dummer             M4044      393/711       54:42     2:00:26     3:07:00       56:46     4:03:45    9:22     4:05:12
2783  Amanda Dahlen          F1934     394/1385       52:55     1:51:59     2:55:32     1:03:48     3:59:20    9:22     4:05:13
2784  Steven Wulfekuhle      M4044      394/711       53:21     1:53:33     2:57:13     1:06:50     4:04:02    9:22     4:05:14
2785  William Schroeder      M4549      262/569       52:40     1:53:12     3:00:15     1:03:38     4:03:52    9:22     4:05:16
2786  Beth Jessen            F3539      106/390       56:05     1:58:31     3:01:59       57:31     3:59:29    9:22     4:05:17
2787  Patrick Albregts       M4044      395/711       55:18     1:57:53     3:01:26     1:00:29     4:01:54    9:22     4:05:17
2788  H Wilcox               M1934     777/1532       50:23     1:50:55     2:59:58     1:02:53     4:02:51    9:22     4:05:18
2789  Kathleen Wilcox        F1934     395/1385       50:24     1:50:56     2:59:59     1:02:53     4:02:51    9:22     4:05:18
2790  Bryan Liljegren        M1934     778/1532       53:10     1:52:35     2:58:25     1:03:13     4:01:37    9:22     4:05:18
2791  Sue Trapp              F5559         7/41       53:30     1:53:44     2:59:14     1:05:35     4:04:49    9:22     4:05:20
2792  Randy Rude             M1934     779/1532       52:22     1:50:36     2:58:13     1:04:17     4:02:30    9:22     4:05:20
2793  David Knutsen          M1934     780/1532       48:40     1:43:34     2:53:46     1:09:11     4:02:57    9:22     4:05:20
2794  Mark Kitzman           M4549      263/569       54:41     1:56:27     2:59:52     1:04:12     4:04:04    9:22     4:05:22
2795  Jose Medina            M1934     781/1532       53:32     1:55:24     3:02:31     1:01:01     4:03:31    9:22     4:05:23
2796  Bradley Deaver         M4044      396/711       53:44     1:54:28     2:59:43     1:04:47     4:04:30    9:22     4:05:23
2797  Jan Dyke               M4044      397/711       55:24     1:57:05     3:00:14     1:02:00     4:02:14    9:22     4:05:24
2798  Marvin Davis           M3539      388/736       52:30     1:51:21     2:52:12     1:10:25     4:02:37    9:22     4:05:24
2799  Barry Fox              M5559       73/216       53:27     1:56:25     3:04:37     1:00:44     4:05:21    9:22     4:05:25
2800  Dan Jolley             M5559       74/216       50:02     1:52:05     2:58:07     1:06:04     4:04:11    9:22     4:05:25
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2801  John Evans             M5054      185/417       56:28     1:59:24     3:01:42     1:00:17     4:01:58    9:22     4:05:25
2802  Joe Yu                 M3539      389/736       51:45     1:50:41     3:00:42     1:03:24     4:04:06    9:22     4:05:27
2803  Vanessa Miller         F1934     396/1385       56:15     1:59:44     3:04:01       58:20     4:02:21    9:22     4:05:27
2804  Jon Spry               M3539      390/736       46:52     1:41:54     2:53:59     1:10:44     4:04:42    9:22     4:05:28
2805  Martin Huberty         M3539      391/736       50:13     1:45:27     2:55:25     1:07:18     4:02:43    9:22     4:05:30
2806  Paul Johnsone          M3539      392/736       51:53     1:53:16     2:59:09     1:04:34     4:03:42    9:22     4:05:30
2807  Rodney Schmitz         M4044      398/711       54:41     1:54:55     3:00:04     1:04:59     4:05:03    9:22     4:05:33
2808  Russel Sahr            M5054      186/417       52:11     1:50:28     2:57:40     1:06:33     4:04:12    9:22     4:05:34
2809  Devren Anderson        M3539      393/736       45:48     1:41:17     2:50:41     1:14:11     4:04:52    9:22     4:05:34
2810  Dean Gosse             M1934     782/1532       59:07     2:01:42     3:07:17       54:59     4:02:15    9:22     4:05:34
2811  Mary Gruidl            F4549       46/188       54:37     1:56:27     3:01:26       59:14     4:00:40    9:22     4:05:34
2812  Nathan Focht           M1934     783/1532       57:39     1:59:47     3:02:03       58:17     4:00:20    9:22     4:05:35
2813  Maggie Kenney          F1934     397/1385       53:23     1:54:33     3:00:11     1:04:00     4:04:11    9:22     4:05:35
2814  Mark Halvorson         M4549      264/569       50:14     1:51:50     2:59:57     1:04:31     4:04:28    9:23     4:05:36
2815  Andrea Stach           F1934     398/1385       52:12     1:54:40     3:00:46     1:03:33     4:04:18    9:23     4:05:38
2816  Pearly Van Niekerk     F1934     399/1385       53:05     1:55:41     3:03:23     1:01:48     4:05:10    9:23     4:05:39
2817  Melissa Terrell        F1934     400/1385       54:46     1:58:14     3:03:01     1:00:53     4:03:53    9:23     4:05:39
2818  Susan Armstrong        F4044       92/335       51:52     1:51:27     3:01:34     1:03:11     4:04:44    9:23     4:05:40
2819  John Foschi            M5054      187/417       55:19     1:57:58     3:05:03       57:55     4:02:57    9:23     4:05:42
2820  Mary Scobee            F4044       93/335       54:33     1:57:08                             4:03:01    9:23     4:05:43
2821  John Chubick           M4044      399/711       53:41     1:53:52     2:56:59     1:07:01     4:03:59    9:23     4:05:44
2822  Lisa Chrysler          F1934     401/1385       59:09     2:05:55     3:09:50       53:22     4:03:12    9:23     4:05:46
2823  Edward Lorsbach        M1934     784/1532       49:04     1:45:45     2:54:44     1:10:43     4:05:27    9:23     4:05:48
2824  John Frerichs          M5559       75/216       49:17     1:45:13     2:50:00     1:15:14     4:05:13    9:23     4:05:48
2825  Mary Marvin            F5054       17/121       55:32     1:58:17     3:01:40     1:01:41     4:03:20    9:23     4:05:50
2826  Amy Bruno              F1934     402/1385       52:51     1:55:29     3:01:47     1:02:11     4:03:58    9:23     4:05:54
2827  Benjamin Nickila       M1934     785/1532       53:01     1:55:10     3:01:48     1:01:10     4:02:57    9:23     4:05:54
2828  Mary Russert           F5054       18/121       55:24     1:58:45     3:02:44       59:49     4:02:32    9:23     4:05:54
2829  Pete Hupperich         M5054      188/417       53:18     1:53:03     2:59:02     1:04:25     4:03:27    9:23     4:05:55
2830  Terrance Ryan          M4044      400/711       56:38     1:57:11     2:59:58     1:02:52     4:02:50    9:23     4:05:59
2831  Mark Williams          M3539      394/736       56:10     1:59:02     3:03:15       59:18     4:02:32    9:23     4:06:00
2832  Richard Hester         M5054      189/417       51:06     1:50:25     2:55:34     1:09:15     4:04:48    9:24     4:06:03
2833  Cary Tauchman          M4549      265/569     1:00:21     2:04:06     3:03:26       57:02     4:00:28    9:24     4:06:04
2834  Ellen Grimaldi         F1934     403/1385       59:52     2:06:03     3:06:51       53:21     4:00:11    9:24     4:06:04
2835  James Baker            M4044      401/711       49:00     1:46:45     2:53:54     1:11:10     4:05:03    9:24     4:06:08
2836  Adam Bennett           M1934     786/1532       52:45     1:54:25     3:00:35     1:04:07     4:04:42    9:24     4:06:09
2837  Jon Launstein          M1934     787/1532       52:45     1:54:24     3:00:35     1:04:08     4:04:42    9:24     4:06:10
2838  Martin Dempsey         M3539      395/736       50:19     1:45:07     2:58:04     1:05:45     4:03:48    9:24     4:06:10
2839  Christie Mackin        F4044       94/335       55:22     2:01:13     3:09:07       56:45     4:05:52    9:24     4:06:12
2840  Mark Truckey           M4044      402/711       54:46     1:55:51     3:01:18     1:01:53     4:03:10    9:24     4:06:13
2841  David Berger           M4044      403/711       52:07     1:49:02     2:53:38     1:11:19     4:04:56    9:24     4:06:13
2842  Nicole Gundacker       F1934     404/1385       59:40     2:04:09     3:07:18       56:18     4:03:35    9:24     4:06:15
2843  Joel Fors              M4549      266/569       58:35     2:01:13     3:00:25     1:00:21     4:00:45    9:24     4:06:16
2844  Sean Broderick         M3539      396/736       49:33     1:45:46     2:55:14     1:08:56     4:04:10    9:24     4:06:16
2845  Jenean O'brien         F1934     405/1385       59:43     2:04:25     3:08:08       54:48     4:02:56    9:24     4:06:17
2846  Tricia Miller          F1934     406/1385       53:11     1:55:43     3:03:32     1:01:28     4:04:59    9:24     4:06:18
2847  Wade Mann              M1934     788/1532       52:51     1:51:32     2:57:13     1:07:02     4:04:14    9:24     4:06:18
2848  Christopher Brula      M1934     789/1532       57:02     1:59:40     3:03:42       58:02     4:01:43    9:24     4:06:19
2849  Stephanie Egan         F1934     407/1385       51:57     1:50:23     2:52:41     1:11:34     4:04:14    9:24     4:06:22
2850  Philip Deeter          M3539      397/736       49:30     1:50:32     2:55:53     1:07:43     4:03:36    9:24     4:06:23
2851  John Perry             M1934     790/1532       53:53     1:53:07     2:56:46     1:06:00     4:02:46    9:24     4:06:24
2852  Kenneth Westphal       M5054      190/417       55:27     1:57:50     3:02:08     1:01:05     4:03:12    9:24     4:06:24
2853  Seth Consoer           M1934     791/1532       54:20     1:58:03     3:04:39     1:00:20     4:04:59    9:24     4:06:26
2854  Laura Tilton           F1934     408/1385       54:20     1:58:03     3:04:39     1:00:21     4:04:59    9:24     4:06:26
2855  Jeff Harken            M1934     792/1532     1:00:29     2:03:29     3:05:33       55:20     4:00:52    9:24     4:06:27
2856  William Magowan        M1934     793/1532       50:32     1:46:24     2:52:07     1:11:29     4:03:35    9:24     4:06:27
2857  Gregory Lee            M5054      191/417       49:28     1:45:02     2:51:26     1:13:03     4:04:29    9:24     4:06:28
2858  Tim Cope               M5054      192/417       51:31     1:49:02     2:52:13     1:12:54     4:05:06    9:25     4:06:30
2859  Jim Booth              M4549      267/569       50:52     1:51:19     2:57:40     1:07:29     4:05:09    9:25     4:06:31
2860  Troy Tiedeman          M1934     794/1532       52:06     1:50:29     2:54:54     1:10:15     4:05:09    9:25     4:06:32
2861  Daniel Richter         M1934     795/1532       52:52     1:53:35     3:01:15     1:00:47     4:02:01    9:25     4:06:37
2862  Terry Dreves           F3539      107/390       46:27     1:46:30     2:59:42     1:06:09     4:05:50    9:25     4:06:38
2863  Tony Symanovich        M5054      193/417       56:51     1:58:46     3:02:55       58:50     4:01:45    9:25     4:06:38
2864  Michelle Hazelton      F1934     409/1385       59:40     2:04:09     3:05:24       58:35     4:03:59    9:25     4:06:39
2865  Sherren Clark          F4044       95/335       55:57     1:58:01     3:00:29     1:02:57     4:03:26    9:25     4:06:41
2866  Katherine Kinne        F4044       96/335       52:43     1:54:23     2:59:14     1:03:34     4:02:48    9:25     4:06:44
2867  Richard Renikoff       M4044      404/711       52:55     1:54:11     2:58:20     1:05:56     4:04:15    9:25     4:06:44
2868  Kathy Kelly            F3539      108/390       53:15     1:55:21     3:02:36     1:03:59     4:06:35    9:25     4:06:45
2869  Jared Rediske          M1934     796/1532       54:52     1:58:42     3:03:20     1:00:03     4:03:22    9:25     4:06:45
2870  Tom Benson             M4044      405/711       57:40     2:02:09     3:10:20       51:31     4:01:51    9:25     4:06:47
2871  Jeffrey Verkerke       M3539      398/736       49:25     1:45:36     2:52:52     1:12:25     4:05:16    9:25     4:06:49
2872  Richard Robbins        M4549      268/569       55:02     1:56:43     3:01:19     1:03:13     4:04:32    9:26     4:06:55
2873  Curt Sienkiewicz       M1934     797/1532       58:43     2:04:55     3:12:19       50:50     4:03:08    9:26     4:06:56
2874  Harold Frederick       M6569         4/29       52:16     1:53:19                             4:05:14    9:26     4:06:57
2875  Christopher Benjamin   M1934     798/1532       52:51     1:50:16     2:53:50     1:09:33     4:03:23    9:26     4:07:01
2876  Alyssa Lundberg        F1934     410/1385       53:37     1:57:53     3:03:28     1:00:37     4:04:05    9:26     4:07:01
2877  Donald Osterberg       M4044      406/711       56:07     1:57:52     3:01:41     1:03:13     4:04:53    9:26     4:07:02
2878  Juli Aistars           F4044       97/335       55:21     1:58:16     3:02:58     1:00:15     4:03:13    9:26     4:07:03
2879  Sarah Gearou           F1934     411/1385       56:15     2:00:18     3:07:11       56:32     4:03:42    9:26     4:07:04
2880  Mark Jungclaus         M4549      269/569       53:22     1:56:50     3:05:35     1:00:09     4:05:43    9:26     4:07:06
2881  Candace Pederson       F1934     412/1385       57:55     1:58:35     3:01:52     1:00:22     4:02:14    9:26     4:07:06
2882  Dian Ausen             F4044       98/335       54:18     1:56:30     3:01:57     1:02:48     4:04:45    9:26     4:07:07
2883  Christian Knudten      M1934     799/1532       52:41     1:54:20     3:00:58     1:03:32     4:04:30    9:26     4:07:07
2884  Aumi Kauffman          F1934     413/1385     1:02:28     2:02:37     3:07:54       55:36     4:03:30    9:26     4:07:08
2885  Jeffrey Dejoy          M4044      407/711       54:40     1:54:56     3:01:38     1:05:03     4:06:40    9:26     4:07:10
2886  Brian Hargraves        M1934     800/1532       48:52     1:47:17     2:56:26     1:09:53     4:06:18    9:26     4:07:13
2887  Brett Mather           M1934     801/1532       53:34     1:52:21     2:57:35     1:07:33     4:05:08    9:26     4:07:15
2888  Richard Nichols        M3539      399/736       51:51     1:49:49     2:50:18     1:15:41     4:05:58    9:26     4:07:15
2889  Lisa Dinndorf          F3539      109/390       55:42     1:59:08     3:01:25     1:03:23     4:04:47    9:26     4:07:17
2890  Carrie Beachy          F1934     414/1385       53:45     1:56:22     3:03:11     1:02:40     4:05:50    9:26     4:07:20
2891  Richard Fisk           M4549      270/569       49:03     1:44:29     2:50:08     1:16:03     4:06:10    9:26     4:07:20
2892  Matthew Broghammer     M1934     802/1532       55:59     1:57:09     3:01:18     1:01:46     4:03:04    9:27     4:07:21
2893  Summerson Springer     F1934     415/1385       54:25     1:55:52     3:01:20     1:04:59     4:06:18    9:27     4:07:22
2894  Karin Storlien         F3539      110/390       51:52     1:53:08     3:00:40     1:04:57     4:05:37    9:27     4:07:23
2895  Jennifer Stock         F1934     416/1385       47:14     1:46:51     2:57:05     1:08:42     4:05:47    9:27     4:07:25
2896  Joe Wiesner            M3539      400/736       53:40     1:53:43     3:00:38     1:05:20     4:05:58    9:27     4:07:26
2897  John Manion            M4044      408/711       51:25     1:49:48     2:57:20     1:08:03     4:05:22    9:27     4:07:26
2898  Terri Gualtieri        F4044       99/335       54:19     1:58:00     3:03:42     1:01:30     4:05:11    9:27     4:07:26
2899  Annie Jung             F4044      100/335       54:28     1:53:39     3:00:33     1:00:13     4:00:45    9:27     4:07:27
2900  Anne Sitek             F1934     417/1385       52:48     1:54:25     3:00:29     1:05:40     4:06:08    9:27     4:07:28
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2901  John Schlueter         M3539      401/736       53:37     1:55:17     3:01:13     1:01:54     4:03:06    9:27     4:07:31
2902  Mark Leey              M4549      271/569       45:50     1:36:59     2:35:55     1:30:54     4:06:48    9:27     4:07:32
2903  Clay Tschillard        M4549      272/569       53:38     1:53:31     3:01:28     1:01:49     4:03:16    9:27     4:07:33
2904  Kelly Rohr             F3539      111/390       55:49     1:59:15     3:03:52     1:01:30     4:05:21    9:27     4:07:35
2905  Jane Deppert           F3539      112/390       58:27     2:03:37     3:07:36       56:51     4:04:27    9:27     4:07:36
2906  Donn Boyer             M3539      402/736       53:16     1:53:56     2:58:30     1:06:44     4:05:14    9:27     4:07:39
2907  Barry Whalen           M1934     803/1532       53:24     1:53:36     2:56:56     1:07:52     4:04:48    9:27     4:07:39
2908  Michael Dahl           M1934     804/1532       54:07     1:54:56     2:59:44     1:05:16     4:05:00    9:27     4:07:39
2909  Julie Branden          F4044      101/335       54:19     1:56:35     3:01:12     1:02:39     4:03:50    9:27     4:07:40
2910  Thomas Stark           M1934     805/1532       57:36     1:58:03     3:03:02     1:04:39     4:07:41    9:27     4:07:41
2911  Thomas Patterson       M4044      409/711       49:20     1:48:08     2:58:48     1:07:44     4:06:31    9:27     4:07:41
2912  Dale Gerke             M1934     806/1532       55:20     1:56:18     3:01:31     1:03:23     4:04:53    9:27     4:07:41
2913  Ethan Mccallum         M1218        18/34       51:39     1:47:11     2:51:24     1:12:40     4:04:04    9:27     4:07:43
2914  Michael Cloutier       M4044      410/711       58:16     2:03:49     3:10:34       55:49     4:06:22    9:27     4:07:44
2915  Stephen Schroeder Davi M5054      194/417       58:15     2:03:49     3:10:33       55:50     4:06:22    9:27     4:07:44
2916  Coleen Helberg         F1934     418/1385       54:41     1:57:47     3:04:48     1:00:37     4:05:25    9:27     4:07:45
2917  Amy Burns              F1934     419/1385       59:39     2:03:47     3:06:56       55:47     4:02:42    9:28     4:07:49
2918  Randy Mckeeman         M4549      273/569       53:20     1:53:39     2:58:24     1:07:40     4:06:04    9:28     4:07:49
2919  Sonia Jacobsen         F4549       47/188       52:14     1:53:31     3:04:19     1:03:06     4:07:24    9:28     4:07:49
2920  Timothy Mcaulay        M1934     807/1532       47:11     1:41:47     2:51:31     1:15:03     4:06:34    9:28     4:07:50
2921  Jason Daniels          M1934     808/1532       52:29     1:51:42     2:55:52     1:09:16     4:05:08    9:28     4:07:50
2922  David Vieth            M3539      403/736       52:14     1:53:01     2:54:52     1:12:35     4:07:27    9:28     4:07:52
2923  Ron Swiggum            M4044      411/711       56:00     1:58:49     3:03:20     1:01:04     4:04:23    9:28     4:07:54
2924  Jerry Giancola         M5054      195/417       54:19     1:56:54     3:02:13     1:00:11     4:02:24    9:28     4:07:54
2925  Jacob Sirna            M1934     809/1532       52:15     1:51:38     2:57:42     1:07:02     4:04:43    9:28     4:07:57
2926  John Simpson           M3539      404/736       54:06     1:59:03     3:06:14     1:00:09     4:06:23    9:28     4:07:57
2927  Robbie Berglund        M1934     810/1532       59:26     2:01:49     3:02:16     1:00:57     4:03:13    9:28     4:07:59
2928  Mark Watkins           M4044      412/711       52:42     1:53:17     3:01:53     1:03:49     4:05:41    9:28     4:07:59
2929  Jason Fischer          M1934     811/1532       51:40     1:54:35     2:59:43     1:07:12     4:06:54    9:28     4:08:00
2930  Gregory Matson         M4549      274/569       54:27     1:55:38     3:01:27     1:06:35     4:08:01    9:28     4:08:01
2931  Chuck Mathna           M5054      196/417       56:07     1:59:51     3:03:58     1:00:34     4:04:31    9:28     4:08:02
2932  John Glawe Strom       M1934     812/1532       58:24     2:03:03     3:07:05       56:53     4:03:57    9:28     4:08:02
2933  Chance Veasey          M1934     813/1532       52:13     1:49:22     2:52:37     1:14:07     4:06:44    9:28     4:08:02
2934  Rebekka Eisenmenger    F1934     420/1385       53:32     1:53:25     3:03:07     1:03:20     4:06:26    9:28     4:08:03
2935  Joshua Huelster        M1934     814/1532     1:01:58     2:07:10     3:07:10       56:31     4:03:40    9:28     4:08:05
2936  Jason Schechter        M1934     815/1532       54:18     1:52:09     2:59:40     1:06:08     4:05:48    9:28     4:08:05
2937  Steve Brooker          M5054      197/417       57:41     1:59:38     3:02:45       59:21     4:02:05    9:28     4:08:06
2938  Dean Birkeland         M3539      405/736       52:38     1:50:49     3:00:05     1:04:52     4:04:57    9:28     4:08:07
2939  Thomas Peterson        M1934     816/1532       46:15     1:40:10     2:49:28     1:18:15     4:07:42    9:28     4:08:07
2940  Galen Wilke            M5054      198/417       55:34     1:56:57     3:01:20     1:03:08     4:04:28    9:28     4:08:11
2941  Mark Kaprelian         M4044      413/711       55:47     2:00:13     3:05:22       59:40     4:05:02    9:28     4:08:11
2942  Marc Kermisch          M1934     817/1532       51:53     1:50:06     2:55:00     1:11:57     4:06:56    9:28     4:08:11
2943  Gerald Cram            M6064        25/96       56:30     1:59:11     3:01:31     1:03:55     4:05:26    9:28     4:08:12
2944  Kenneth Olson          M4044      414/711       53:46     1:54:41     2:59:35     1:05:53     4:05:27    9:29     4:08:14
2945  J Rice                 M5559       76/216       56:05     2:01:41     3:08:15       59:50     4:08:04    9:29     4:08:14
2946  Daniel Moller          M5054      199/417       52:44     1:51:56     2:58:00     1:08:02     4:06:02    9:29     4:08:14
2947  Jacqueline Ghylin      F4044      102/335       55:08     1:54:50     3:02:23     1:05:22     4:07:44    9:29     4:08:14
2948  Ben Nicholson          M1934     818/1532       45:37     1:40:42     3:02:23     1:05:10     4:07:32    9:29     4:08:15
2949  Stanley Horstmann      M5559       77/216       49:54     1:46:24     2:49:37     1:17:33     4:07:10    9:29     4:08:16
2950  Julie O'brien          F3539      113/390       51:00     1:53:06     3:02:43     1:04:45     4:07:28    9:29     4:08:16
2951  Russell Cunningham     M4044      415/711       51:17     1:51:32     2:57:52     1:08:58     4:06:50    9:29     4:08:18
2952  Melissa Tellinghuisen  F1934     421/1385       55:38     1:56:21     3:00:01     1:02:50     4:02:50    9:29     4:08:18
2953  Mark Mikulich          M1934     819/1532       53:16     1:52:45     3:02:08     1:03:58     4:06:06    9:29     4:08:19
2954  Kevin Escher           M3539      406/736       52:36     1:53:35     3:00:52     1:06:03     4:06:55    9:29     4:08:20
2955  Cindy Vogels           F5054       19/121       52:57     1:54:45     3:02:32     1:03:53     4:06:24    9:29     4:08:20
2956  Patrick Best           M1934     820/1532       57:35     1:57:57     3:05:15       58:26     4:03:41    9:29     4:08:23
2957  Jenna Garrow           F1934     422/1385       59:48     2:01:29     3:03:24     1:00:42     4:04:05    9:29     4:08:24
2958  Denny Hoyt             M5054      200/417       52:54     1:53:21     2:58:34     1:08:16     4:06:50    9:29     4:08:25
2959  Tanya Blair            F1934     423/1385       51:42     1:52:31     3:00:38     1:06:23     4:07:00    9:29     4:08:27
2960  Mark Lykins            M1934     821/1532       51:23     1:45:03     2:53:41     1:11:44     4:05:25    9:29     4:08:28
2961  Michael Korpi          M4044      416/711       48:05     1:43:32     2:57:09     1:10:53     4:08:02    9:29     4:08:28
2962  Sherri Daniar          F1934     424/1385       58:32     2:04:03     3:08:55       56:41     4:05:35    9:29     4:08:29
2963  Janine Carr            F1934     425/1385       58:32     2:04:03     3:08:55       56:41     4:05:35    9:29     4:08:29
2964  Nathan Anderson        M1934     822/1532       58:41     2:02:05     3:04:51     1:00:34     4:05:25    9:29     4:08:29
2965  Thomas Christensen     M4549      275/569       57:56     2:00:32     3:02:38     1:00:53     4:03:30    9:29     4:08:29
2966  Colin Moylan           M1934     823/1532       58:41     2:02:05     3:04:51     1:00:35     4:05:25    9:29     4:08:30
2967  Drew Pauley            M1934     824/1532       56:09     2:01:30     3:07:23       59:12     4:06:35    9:29     4:08:34
2968  Cody Zalk              M1934     825/1532       56:37     1:55:03     2:59:13     1:09:23     4:08:35    9:29     4:08:35
2969  Charles Petersen Ii    M4044      417/711       55:52     1:56:54     3:00:08     1:04:24     4:04:31    9:29     4:08:35
2970  Carin Scherer          F1934     426/1385       56:00     1:57:44     3:02:10     1:03:06     4:05:15    9:29     4:08:36
2971  Sarah Ewerdt           F1934     427/1385       52:30     1:55:35     3:03:23     1:03:54     4:07:17    9:29     4:08:36
2972  Sara Ferguson          F1934     428/1385       53:32     1:55:15     3:02:22     1:04:35     4:06:56    9:29     4:08:37
2973  Craig Lyons            M1934     826/1532       57:38     2:02:51     3:11:12       54:06     4:05:18    9:29     4:08:37
2974  Michael Strom          M6064        26/96       52:10     1:53:24     3:00:50     1:05:59     4:06:48    9:30     4:08:39
2975  Chris Carlson          M1934     827/1532       57:21     2:02:43     3:07:57       57:04     4:05:00    9:30     4:08:41
2976  Sara Rademacher        F1934     429/1385       53:39     1:54:13     3:01:54     1:05:02     4:06:55    9:30     4:08:42
2977  P Knudsen              M5054      201/417       58:21     2:02:35     3:06:01       58:35     4:04:36    9:30     4:08:43
2978  Seth Tauchman          M1934     828/1532     1:00:20     2:04:07     3:02:46     1:00:25     4:03:10    9:30     4:08:46
2979  Nancy Tokar            F3539      114/390       52:13     1:49:56     3:00:00     1:07:31     4:07:30    9:30     4:08:47
2980  Shane Graham           M3539      407/736       56:20     2:02:49     3:06:43       59:50     4:06:33    9:30     4:08:48
2981  Michael Madson         M1934     829/1532       54:48     1:55:08     3:02:11     1:03:31     4:05:41    9:30     4:08:48
2982  David Glaeser          M4549      276/569     1:01:34     2:09:56     3:13:49       52:03     4:05:52    9:30     4:08:51
2983  Christopher Hagen      M1934     830/1532       47:12     1:46:22     3:00:02     1:08:07     4:08:08    9:30     4:08:53
2984  Zachary Pape           M1934     831/1532       57:56     1:59:40     3:04:04       59:52     4:03:55    9:30     4:08:53
2985  John Dikeman           M3539      408/736       55:26     1:58:13     3:02:58     1:03:55     4:06:52    9:30     4:08:58
2986  Billy Maybee Jr        M4549      277/569       47:14     1:42:56     2:52:45     1:16:14     4:08:59    9:30     4:08:59
2987  Lynn Williams          F1934     430/1385       54:00     1:54:57     3:02:25     1:04:09     4:06:33    9:30     4:08:59
2988  Kirstin Holbeck        F1934     431/1385       58:01     1:58:10     2:59:40     1:04:34     4:04:14    9:30     4:09:04
2989  Mike Frank             M5054      202/417       56:01     1:59:20     3:04:34     1:00:10     4:04:44    9:30     4:09:04
2990  Jeffrey Barnett        M4044      418/711       53:40     1:53:28     3:00:02     1:07:22     4:07:23    9:30     4:09:05
2991  Barbara Stevens        F4044      103/335       54:36     1:56:25     3:01:25     1:02:44     4:04:09    9:31     4:09:06
2992  Lydia Scannell         F4549       48/188       51:34     1:51:07     2:54:59     1:12:10     4:07:08    9:31     4:09:09
2993  Cherie Michalowski     F5054       20/121       56:12     1:57:52     3:03:03     1:01:27     4:04:29    9:31     4:09:09
2994  Patty Jansen           F3539      115/390       54:11     1:56:33     3:04:52     1:01:48     4:06:40    9:31     4:09:09
2995  Bob Stavig             M5054      203/417       53:20     1:54:45     2:59:53     1:04:19     4:04:11    9:31     4:09:10
2996  Edward Giertuga        M4549      278/569       49:57     1:51:07     2:57:13     1:11:36     4:08:49    9:31     4:09:10
2997  Emily Van Dunk         F3539      116/390       58:26     2:02:40     3:07:34       58:10     4:05:43    9:31     4:09:11
2998  Andrew Robertson       M1934     832/1532       57:54     2:00:51     3:04:25     1:00:57     4:05:21    9:31     4:09:11
2999  Katie Forbes           F1934     432/1385       58:27     2:03:00     3:05:31       58:20     4:03:51    9:31     4:09:12
3000  Kirk Jacobson          M4044      419/711       55:13     1:57:28     3:03:05     1:03:34     4:06:39    9:31     4:09:14
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3001  Elizabeth Collins      F1934     433/1385       56:52     1:58:01     3:02:47     1:02:46     4:05:33    9:31     4:09:15
3002  Karl Hoffmann          M5054      204/417       55:18     1:57:27     3:03:23     1:03:09     4:06:32    9:31     4:09:15
3003  Chuck Meyer            M3539      409/736       58:19     2:03:35     3:08:41       55:52     4:04:32    9:31     4:09:16
3004  Aaron Olson            M1934     833/1532       56:02     2:00:30     3:02:39     1:03:46     4:06:24    9:31     4:09:18
3005  Bradley Gaboury        M1934     834/1532       52:42     1:51:44     3:00:10     1:05:40     4:05:50    9:31     4:09:18
3006  Mike Gaboury           M4549      279/569       52:43     1:51:44     3:00:11     1:05:40     4:05:50    9:31     4:09:18
3007  Daniel Marvin          M1934     835/1532       54:05     1:55:22     3:00:02     1:07:44     4:07:46    9:31     4:09:21
3008  Ananda Henly           F1934     434/1385       56:12     2:01:22     3:07:31       58:10     4:05:41    9:31     4:09:22
3009  John Peterson          M1934     836/1532       52:12     1:50:42     2:54:25     1:11:40     4:06:05    9:31     4:09:24
3010  David Neitzel          M3539      410/736       50:45     1:48:50     2:57:45     1:09:38     4:07:23    9:31     4:09:25
3011  Dagmar Romano          F6064         1/17       55:41     1:59:54     3:05:01     1:03:48     4:08:49    9:31     4:09:27
3012  Stephanie Rowe         F3539      117/390       53:18     1:55:28     3:02:25     1:04:47     4:07:11    9:31     4:09:30
3013  Scott Bandstra         M4044      420/711       51:36     1:50:11     2:59:41     1:05:05     4:04:45    9:32     4:09:32
3014  Diane Smith            F1934     435/1385       59:14     2:03:56     3:07:59       57:27     4:05:26    9:32     4:09:32
3015  John Seaverson         M1934     837/1532       58:14     2:00:22     3:04:24     1:05:16     4:09:40    9:32     4:09:40
3016  Tom Schreiner          M5054      205/417       55:36     1:58:09     3:03:12     1:04:28     4:07:39    9:32     4:09:41
3017  David Matalamaki       M3539      411/736       55:06     1:58:45     3:05:06       59:42     4:04:47    9:32     4:09:42
3018  Patricia Mosey         F4044      104/335       54:01     1:56:46     3:04:07     1:03:33     4:07:40    9:32     4:09:43
3019  Ted Bunne              M6569         5/29       54:21     1:55:27     3:00:45     1:03:53     4:04:38    9:32     4:09:43
3020  Ann Hansen             F3539      118/390       55:40     1:58:46     3:06:12     1:02:02     4:08:14    9:32     4:09:44
3021  Jolin Tyler            F4044      105/335       55:40     1:58:45     3:06:12     1:02:02     4:08:13    9:32     4:09:44
3022  Julie Vercruysse       F1934     436/1385       52:32     1:53:25     3:00:30     1:05:46     4:06:16    9:32     4:09:44
3023  Todd Mattson           M1934     838/1532       55:04     1:55:50     2:58:41     1:08:09     4:06:49    9:32     4:09:44
3024  Ashley Griffin         F1934     437/1385       54:56     1:57:21     3:02:53     1:04:03     4:06:56    9:32     4:09:45
3025  Joe Beussink           M5559       78/216       52:04     1:52:53     3:01:37     1:06:42     4:08:19    9:32     4:09:45
3026  Daniel Doty            M4549      280/569       57:27     2:02:34     3:08:13       59:11     4:07:23    9:32     4:09:47
3027  Phillip Sandahl        M5559       79/216       55:19     2:00:48     3:09:06       58:42     4:07:48    9:32     4:09:48
3028  James Bishop           M4549      281/569       55:18     1:59:05     3:03:25     1:04:24     4:07:48    9:32     4:09:48
3029  Gary Brisbin           M5559       80/216       55:19     2:00:48     3:09:06       58:43     4:07:49    9:32     4:09:48
3030  Jerry Downs            M4549      282/569       53:04     1:54:35     3:02:28     1:05:03     4:07:30    9:32     4:09:50
3031  Beth Emmerich          F3539      119/390       56:19     2:02:50     3:09:17       58:18     4:07:35    9:32     4:09:50
3032  Rick Luther            M4549      283/569       57:51     2:00:08                             4:06:13    9:32     4:09:50
3033  Peter Miranda          M4044      421/711       55:18     1:58:31     3:04:00     1:02:49     4:06:48    9:32     4:09:52
3034  Nicholas Retka         M1934     839/1532       55:09     1:55:30     3:01:56     1:07:53     4:09:48    9:32     4:09:54
3035  Michael Bourne         M4044      422/711       55:07     1:54:34     3:00:57     1:06:02     4:06:59    9:32     4:09:54
3036  Christopher Thompson   M1934     840/1532       54:07     1:55:28     3:00:29     1:06:10     4:06:38    9:32     4:09:54
3037  Zakary Fellman         M1934     841/1532       52:22     1:49:54     2:58:27     1:06:14     4:04:40    9:32     4:09:54
3038  Rochelle Brodin        F3539      120/390       55:07     1:54:35     3:00:59     1:06:03     4:07:01    9:32     4:09:55
3039  Juan Torres            M1934     842/1532       53:51     1:53:33     2:58:10     1:10:06     4:08:16    9:32     4:09:56
3040  Kyle Matthias          M1934     843/1532       52:39     1:51:38     2:57:30     1:07:41     4:05:10    9:32     4:09:56
3041  Stephen Rapatz Harr    M4549      284/569       49:19     1:49:53     3:02:28     1:06:18     4:08:45    9:32     4:09:57
3042  Patricia Miller        F3539      121/390       54:06     1:54:48     2:59:35     1:07:08     4:06:43    9:32     4:09:57
3043  Frank Jowitt           M4044      423/711       53:27     1:53:32     2:59:58     1:07:57     4:07:55    9:33     4:10:00
3044  Matthew Bolterman      M1934     844/1532       49:21     1:44:30     2:56:17     1:11:30     4:07:47    9:33     4:10:00
3045  Tom Chirhart           M5559       81/216       58:15     2:03:48     3:10:33       58:06     4:08:38    9:33     4:10:00
3046  Tina Shirek            F1934     438/1385       48:36     1:47:43     2:57:06     1:08:27     4:05:32    9:33     4:10:01
3047  Lloyd Young            M70UP         4/15       54:56     1:58:02     3:07:25     1:01:33     4:08:58    9:33     4:10:02
3048  Susan Imbarrato        F4549       49/188       53:39     1:57:23     3:05:32     1:02:38     4:08:10    9:33     4:10:05
3049  Tricia Mattson         F3539      122/390       56:38     1:59:39     3:04:33     1:01:55     4:06:28    9:33     4:10:06
3050  Fred Levy              M4044      424/711       51:32     1:51:58     3:01:16     1:08:07     4:09:23    9:33     4:10:10
3051  Richard Lynch          M4549      285/569       55:10     1:58:20     3:03:49     1:03:27     4:07:16    9:33     4:10:12
3052  Michael Jacobs         M3539      412/736       48:44     1:46:23     2:55:48     1:14:16     4:10:04    9:33     4:10:15
3053  Andy Larson            M4044      425/711       53:31     1:53:33     3:00:48     1:08:08     4:08:56    9:33     4:10:15
3054  David Edwards          M1934     845/1532       51:55     1:47:54     2:53:07     1:13:02     4:06:09    9:33     4:10:15
3055  Daniel Mendoza         M1934     846/1532       52:59     1:55:59     3:00:57     1:05:20     4:06:16    9:33     4:10:17
3056  Cindi Mitchell         F3539      123/390       53:43     1:57:18     3:05:16     1:05:01     4:10:17    9:33     4:10:17
3057  Carly Grothe           F1934     439/1385       54:01     1:58:14     3:05:29     1:01:26     4:06:54    9:33     4:10:18
3058  Marshall Grange        M1934     847/1532       57:52     2:01:24     3:03:59     1:01:52     4:05:51    9:33     4:10:19
3059  Heidi Grange           F1934     440/1385       57:52     2:01:24     3:04:00     1:01:52     4:05:52    9:33     4:10:19
3060  Shelly Burkel          F3539      124/390       55:50     1:59:26     3:05:34     1:01:02     4:06:36    9:33     4:10:20
3060  Warren Wicklund        M3539      412/736       53:28     1:54:08     3:00:42     1:08:54     4:09:35    9:34     4:10:26
3061  Steven Tragner         M1934     848/1532       54:02     1:54:59     3:02:27     1:05:33     4:07:59    9:33     4:10:23
3062  Judy Willoughby        F4549       50/188       54:02     1:56:58     3:02:34     1:06:14     4:08:48    9:34     4:10:26
3063  Stephen Lindell        M3539      413/736       55:44     2:00:06     3:08:39       59:30     4:08:09    9:34     4:10:27
3064  Patrick Jerhoff        M6064        27/96       57:41     2:01:11     3:06:04     1:03:48     4:09:52    9:34     4:10:29
3065  Chris Kriegler         M1934     849/1532       54:33     1:56:55     3:00:32     1:06:29     4:07:01    9:34     4:10:30
3066  Richard Lutz           M4044      426/711       49:09     1:47:02     2:57:48     1:12:11     4:09:58    9:34     4:10:30
3067  Susan Cox              F1934     441/1385       51:59     1:53:29     3:01:58     1:06:55     4:08:53    9:34     4:10:30
3068  Jenny Moore            F4044      106/335       56:38     2:00:08     3:06:49     1:01:50     4:08:38    9:34     4:10:32
3069  Pete Maulbeck          M5054      206/417       56:25     1:59:55     3:06:35     1:01:50     4:08:25    9:34     4:10:32
3070  Jennifer Fellman       F1934     442/1385       55:13     1:58:30                             4:07:44    9:34     4:10:33
3071  Bruce Mcgrath          M4044      427/711       54:59     1:55:48     2:58:41     1:07:10     4:05:51    9:34     4:10:34
3072  Brian Mcgrath          M4549      286/569       54:58     1:59:11     3:02:13     1:03:37     4:05:50    9:34     4:10:34
3073  Peter Maczko           M1934     850/1532       53:04     1:56:22     3:05:02     1:03:18     4:08:19    9:34     4:10:35
3074  Joseph Gilles          M4549      287/569       48:54     1:44:43     2:52:53     1:16:46     4:09:39    9:34     4:10:35
3075  Bruce Zacher           M4549      288/569       53:47     1:52:50     3:02:31     1:04:36     4:07:07    9:34     4:10:36
3076  Dustin Campbell        M1934     851/1532       58:26     2:00:51     3:04:25     1:01:29     4:05:53    9:34     4:10:36
3077  Ryan Backer            M1934     852/1532       58:26     2:00:52     3:04:26     1:01:27     4:05:53    9:34     4:10:36
3078  Richard Chipelewski    M1934     853/1532       58:26     2:00:52     3:04:27     1:01:28     4:05:54    9:34     4:10:37
3079  Christopher Thorson    M1934     854/1532       54:17     1:54:01     3:02:16     1:04:34     4:06:50    9:34     4:10:37
3080  Scott Lafortune        M1934     855/1532       52:19     1:50:57     3:03:36     1:06:08     4:09:44    9:34     4:10:38
3081  Steven Gillock         M3539      414/736       49:05     1:44:24     2:48:17     1:21:12     4:09:28    9:34     4:10:38
3082  Jill Riley             F1934     443/1385       57:39     2:03:52     3:10:18       57:14     4:07:31    9:34     4:10:38
3083  Amy Goetsch            F3539      125/390       55:47     1:59:20     3:05:11     1:03:28     4:08:38    9:34     4:10:39
3084  John Eiden             M3539      415/736       51:26     1:52:30     2:59:09     1:08:14     4:07:23    9:34     4:10:40
3085  Levi Weber             M1934     856/1532       51:39     1:52:09     2:59:31     1:06:35     4:06:06    9:34     4:10:40
3086  Catherine Bell         F1934     444/1385       58:49     2:03:46     3:07:55       58:59     4:06:53    9:34     4:10:41
3087  Joseph Wolfgang        M1934     857/1532       58:51     2:03:46     3:07:55       58:59     4:06:53    9:34     4:10:41
3088  Coleen Wroolie         F5054       21/121       55:29     1:57:57     3:04:15     1:03:55     4:08:09    9:34     4:10:41
3089  Jason Specht           M1934     858/1532       54:56     1:56:49     3:02:21     1:05:27     4:07:48    9:34     4:10:42
3090  Lisa Carlucci          F4044      107/335       57:57     2:00:14     3:05:44     1:04:59     4:10:43    9:34     4:10:43
3091  Jay Jukkala            M4044      428/711       53:05     1:55:11     3:02:11     1:04:34     4:06:45    9:34     4:10:43
3092  Gregory Saunders       M5559       82/216       52:12     1:49:27     3:01:39     1:07:49     4:09:27    9:34     4:10:46
3093  Robert Gaffrey         M5559       83/216       55:47     1:59:33     3:03:44     1:05:34     4:09:17    9:34     4:10:48
3094  Mary Zupanc            F5054       22/121       55:19     1:59:27     3:07:39     1:00:43     4:08:21    9:34     4:10:48
3095  Sarah Stephenson       F1934     445/1385       59:30     2:07:25     3:13:07       55:03     4:08:09    9:34     4:10:49
3096  Hilary Licardi         F3539      126/390       52:21     1:53:34     3:03:40     1:05:00     4:08:40    9:35     4:10:51
3097  Jennifer Hollander     F1934     446/1385       57:09     2:03:32     3:06:49     1:01:18     4:08:07    9:35     4:10:51
3098  Diane Hoyme            F4549       51/188       55:13     1:57:05     3:03:37     1:03:37     4:07:14    9:35     4:10:53
3099  Kevin Houghton         M1934     859/1532       55:50     1:57:51     3:01:06     1:07:49     4:08:54    9:35     4:10:54
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3100  Steven Malvig          M1934     860/1532       57:38     2:00:50     3:08:02       59:11     4:07:12    9:35     4:10:56
3101  Michael Schwertfeger   M4044      429/711       51:58     1:51:26     2:56:07     1:13:19     4:09:26    9:35     4:10:56
3102  Neal Schroeter         M4549      289/569       55:02     1:57:34     3:03:20     1:03:58     4:07:18    9:35     4:10:57
3103  Dan Gormley            M4549      290/569       52:47     1:52:53     2:59:07     1:09:29     4:08:35    9:35     4:10:57
3104  Timothy Harlow         M3539      416/736       51:48     1:53:02     3:03:53     1:05:23     4:09:16    9:35     4:10:59
3105  John Rivisto           M4044      430/711       55:00     1:57:29     3:02:29     1:06:19     4:08:48    9:35     4:11:00
3106  Amy Hanrahan           F1934     447/1385       53:14     1:56:00     3:04:53     1:04:01     4:08:54    9:35     4:11:02
3107  Becky Appleton         F1934     448/1385       51:32     1:52:44     3:00:43     1:08:32     4:09:15    9:35     4:11:02
3108  Dana Dronen            F1934     449/1385       54:25     1:58:48     3:07:20     1:02:11     4:09:30    9:35     4:11:04
3109  Joseph Mietzel         M3539      417/736       51:18     1:53:32     3:03:27     1:07:11     4:10:37    9:35     4:11:07
3110  Timothy Mccoy          M5559       84/216       51:05     1:51:43     3:01:20     1:09:28     4:10:47    9:35     4:11:07
3111  Cherie Straus          F1934     450/1385       56:45     1:59:02     3:03:32     1:03:45     4:07:16    9:35     4:11:07
3112  Allen Pederson         M4044      431/711       56:34     1:56:53     3:04:03     1:05:40     4:09:42    9:35     4:11:07
3113  Alan Harding           M3539      418/736       52:39     1:56:17     3:01:48     1:06:23     4:08:11    9:35     4:11:08
3114  Jeffrey Flake          M3539      419/736       53:25     1:52:38     2:59:53     1:08:36     4:08:28    9:35     4:11:08
3115  Donna Seal             F1934     451/1385       50:06     1:52:43     3:04:47     1:04:53     4:09:40    9:35     4:11:09
3116  Christopher Johnson    M4549      291/569       56:53     2:01:19     3:07:18     1:00:21     4:07:38    9:35     4:11:09
3117  Ed Rodbro              M4044      432/711       52:04     1:50:53     2:57:29     1:10:29     4:07:57    9:35     4:11:10
3118  Kari Eckes             F1934     452/1385       59:35     2:01:58     3:07:17     1:03:56     4:11:12    9:35     4:11:12
3119  Steven Engel           M5054      207/417       53:22     1:54:32     3:04:05     1:05:59     4:10:03    9:35     4:11:13
3120  Molly Mcavoy           F1934     453/1385       53:54     1:57:03     3:06:19     1:03:10     4:09:29    9:35     4:11:14
3121  D Carlson              M5559       85/216       49:43     1:49:03     3:01:33     1:09:19     4:10:51    9:35     4:11:15
3122  Anthony Rosich         M1934     861/1532       52:25     1:50:16     3:00:15     1:10:46     4:11:01    9:36     4:11:17
3123  Paula Tancredi         F3539      127/390       56:21     1:59:23     3:06:50     1:02:58     4:09:48    9:36     4:11:18
3124  Hanni Cowley           F1934     454/1385       58:49     2:03:46     3:07:55       59:42     4:07:36    9:36     4:11:24
3125  Victoria Joyce         F1934     455/1385       55:50     1:57:08     3:03:57     1:04:00     4:07:56    9:36     4:11:24
3126  Steve Thon             M5054      208/417       55:23     1:59:46     3:07:19     1:01:25     4:08:44    9:36     4:11:25
3127  Chris Anderson         M3539      420/736       55:20     1:56:02     3:04:38     1:03:24     4:08:01    9:36     4:11:25
3128  Tim Case               M4549      292/569       57:27     2:02:34     3:08:14     1:00:50     4:09:03    9:36     4:11:26
3129  Dawn Hank              F4044      108/335       52:48     1:54:08     3:02:39     1:07:15     4:09:54    9:36     4:11:28
3130  Jeanne Mccurnin        F4549       52/188       56:01     2:01:09     3:08:38     1:02:14     4:10:52    9:36     4:11:29
3131  Cathy Dybsetter        F4549       53/188       56:39     1:57:12     3:04:34     1:03:49     4:08:22    9:36     4:11:31
3132  Gary Nachman           M4549      293/569       56:26     1:58:37     3:01:17     1:07:01     4:08:18    9:36     4:11:32
3133  Paul Schmidt           M1934     862/1532       55:49     1:59:12     3:01:17     1:08:07     4:09:24    9:36     4:11:33
3134  Kevin Hazard           M1934     863/1532       56:11     1:56:20     2:58:02     1:07:57     4:05:59    9:36     4:11:35
3135  Cory Sullivan          M1934     864/1532       50:55     1:50:21     3:05:58     1:04:58     4:10:56    9:36     4:11:36
3136  J Ruppert              M5054      209/417       50:04     1:51:58     3:03:34     1:06:35     4:10:09    9:36     4:11:36
3137  Brian Kennedy          M4044      433/711       54:45     1:57:32     3:02:50     1:04:36     4:07:25    9:36     4:11:40
3138  John Langr             M3539      421/736       55:51     1:57:25     2:59:07     1:08:45     4:07:51    9:36     4:11:41
3139  April Kabes            F1934     456/1385       54:30     1:59:25     3:08:57     1:00:46     4:09:42    9:36     4:11:42
3140  Steven Gallagher       M3539      422/736       50:57     1:51:23     3:00:20     1:10:32     4:10:52    9:37     4:11:44
3141  Adam Quam              M1934     865/1532       55:25     1:57:27     3:02:24     1:05:41     4:08:05    9:37     4:11:45
3142  Phil Hunt              M3539      423/736       52:10     1:49:19     2:58:59     1:11:25     4:10:23    9:37     4:11:47
3143  Paul Mikelson          M5054      210/417       53:50     1:55:00     3:01:15     1:06:53     4:08:08    9:37     4:11:47
3144  Kurt Benzine           M4044      434/711       53:40     1:55:09     3:02:51     1:07:07     4:09:58    9:37     4:11:48
3145  J Kagol                M5559       86/216       57:12     2:03:27     3:09:29       58:52     4:08:21    9:37     4:11:49
3146  Pamela Pettengill      F3539      128/390       55:02     1:58:39     3:04:36     1:04:05     4:08:41    9:37     4:11:50
3147  David Harper           M4044      435/711       49:27     1:45:10     2:54:16     1:16:49     4:11:05    9:37     4:11:51
3148  David Locker           M1934     866/1532       57:44     1:59:33     3:03:31     1:03:29     4:07:00    9:37     4:11:53
3149  Ian Bronson            M1934     867/1532       47:10     1:51:08     3:04:52     1:05:02     4:09:54    9:37     4:11:53
3150  Brent Gregoire         M4044      436/711       57:28     1:59:30     3:05:47     1:02:43     4:08:29    9:37     4:11:55
3151  Catherine Kedjidjian   F3539      129/390       53:56     1:56:02     3:04:31     1:04:33     4:09:04    9:37     4:11:58
3152  Mark Loop              M4044      437/711       53:24     1:55:25     3:03:24     1:05:43     4:09:06    9:37     4:11:58
3153  Benjamin Johnsen       M1934     868/1532     1:02:00     2:05:22     3:06:40     1:01:25     4:08:05    9:37     4:11:59
3154  Shelly Howes           F4044      109/335       53:42     1:55:51     3:04:28     1:04:14     4:08:42    9:37     4:12:00
3155  Tom Vicker             M4549      294/569       56:07     2:03:01     3:11:27       59:53     4:11:20    9:37     4:12:00
3156  Susan Wandersee        F1934     457/1385       50:51     1:54:11                             4:10:30    9:37     4:12:02
3157  Joni Butterfass        F1934     458/1385       56:15     1:59:18     3:04:47     1:02:13     4:07:00    9:37     4:12:02
3158  Kelly Foreman          F1934     459/1385     1:03:03     2:08:43     3:13:01       52:57     4:05:58    9:37     4:12:03
3159  Taylor Foreman         M3539      424/736     1:03:03     2:08:42     3:13:01       52:58     4:05:58    9:37     4:12:04
3160  Jody Daleiden                         0/0       57:44     2:00:57     3:07:36     1:02:46     4:10:21    9:37     4:12:05
3161  Mary Sands             F4044      110/335       55:44     1:59:03     3:04:02     1:05:41     4:09:42    9:37     4:12:07
3162  Gary Williams          M5054      211/417       53:58     1:55:28     3:02:15     1:07:37     4:09:51    9:37     4:12:07
3163  Donald Gundlach        M1934     869/1532       50:40     1:50:19     3:02:51     1:06:44     4:09:35    9:37     4:12:07
3164  Mark Neeb              M4044      438/711       55:27     1:58:57     3:05:19     1:04:07     4:09:25    9:37     4:12:07
3165  Michael Scriver        M3539      425/736       58:28     2:04:55     3:08:16     1:00:12     4:08:28    9:37     4:12:09
3166  Cindy Dumbell          F1934     460/1385       55:16     1:57:26     3:03:20     1:06:06     4:09:25    9:38     4:12:09
3167  Melissa Paulson        F1934     461/1385       52:43     1:57:46     3:05:46     1:05:00     4:10:46    9:38     4:12:09
3168  Joseph Wright          M4044      439/711       56:08     1:59:47     3:02:36     1:07:43     4:10:18    9:38     4:12:11
3169  Dustin Carda           M1934     870/1532       53:48     1:53:56     3:01:44     1:07:53     4:09:37    9:38     4:12:12
3170  Richard Pimentel       M1934     871/1532       53:47     1:53:55     3:01:44     1:07:53     4:09:37    9:38     4:12:12
3171  Paul Johnson           M1934     872/1532       50:56     1:49:59     2:58:28     1:12:20     4:10:48    9:38     4:12:13
3172  Scott Nelson           M3539      426/736       46:56     1:43:25     2:57:15     1:14:21     4:11:35    9:38     4:12:13
3173  Jennifer Halverson     F1934     462/1385       52:18     1:50:21     2:56:37     1:14:21     4:10:58    9:38     4:12:13
3174  James Norman           M4549      295/569       51:46     1:53:50     3:03:40     1:08:34     4:12:14    9:38     4:12:14
3175  William Gould          M5559       87/216       56:01     2:02:37     3:06:56     1:02:25     4:09:20    9:38     4:12:14
3176  Patricia Robbens       F1934     463/1385       59:54     2:05:29                             4:12:15    9:38     4:12:15
3177  Sarah Koschinska       F1934     464/1385       58:01     2:03:36     3:11:26       58:57     4:10:22    9:38     4:12:15
3178  Danijela Snyder        F1934     465/1385       56:19     1:59:35     3:04:30     1:05:52     4:10:22    9:38     4:12:17
3179  Dale Borchardt         M3539      427/736       55:10     1:54:32     2:59:58     1:12:19     4:12:17    9:38     4:12:17
3180  Gene Pelletier         M3539      428/736       52:53     1:52:15     2:57:41     1:12:19     4:10:00    9:38     4:12:17
3181  Larry Mcnichols        M5559       88/216       54:19     1:57:20     3:01:50     1:08:31     4:10:20    9:38     4:12:20
3182  Caleb Goltz            M1934     873/1532     1:02:44     2:09:12     3:09:53       56:31     4:06:23    9:38     4:12:20
3183  Alex Kiresuk           M3539      429/736       51:17     1:50:33     3:01:18     1:06:24     4:07:42    9:38     4:12:20
3184  Jessi Suomala          F1934     466/1385       52:51     1:52:03     3:03:13     1:06:47     4:10:00    9:38     4:12:21
3185  Nora Folske            F1934     467/1385       52:50     1:53:16     3:03:12     1:06:48     4:09:59    9:38     4:12:21
3186  Megan Wall             F1934     468/1385       55:13     2:00:42     3:06:34     1:03:18     4:09:52    9:38     4:12:22
3187  Lee Ann Raikes         F3539      130/390       52:28     1:54:25     3:03:34     1:07:00     4:10:33    9:38     4:12:25
3188  Jerry Scanlan          M4549      296/569       56:36     1:59:15     3:06:52     1:02:05     4:08:57    9:38     4:12:25
3189  Judy Punke             F4549       54/188       53:36     1:53:39     3:02:32     1:08:12     4:10:44    9:38     4:12:26
3190  Daniel Olson           M1934     874/1532       45:46     1:34:38     2:34:35     1:36:20     4:10:55    9:38     4:12:30
3191  Brenda Matteen         F1934     469/1385       51:09     1:53:07     3:04:42     1:06:50     4:11:31    9:38     4:12:31
3192  Holly Larson           F1934     470/1385       54:33     1:53:15     3:00:06     1:09:10     4:09:15    9:38     4:12:32
3193  Debra Freking          F4549       55/188       52:21     1:54:53     3:03:54     1:06:49     4:10:43    9:38     4:12:33
3194  Jay Hagedorn           M3539      430/736       51:59     1:55:05     3:02:59     1:07:56     4:10:55    9:38     4:12:33
3195  Christopher Harris     M3539      431/736       58:01     2:01:40     3:06:57     1:02:05     4:09:01    9:38     4:12:34
3196  Pablo Kelleher         M1934     875/1532       58:10     2:02:19     3:07:50     1:00:46     4:08:36    9:38     4:12:35
3197  Mark Andrews           M5054      212/417       50:36     1:51:28     3:01:34     1:09:48     4:11:22    9:39     4:12:35
3198  Megan Harem            F1934     471/1385       53:30     1:58:01     3:07:45     1:02:36     4:10:20    9:39     4:12:36
3199  Heather Abrahamson     F1934     472/1385       55:23     1:57:58     3:04:10     1:04:38     4:08:48    9:39     4:12:36
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3200  Mark Kockelman         M4549      297/569       56:59     1:59:35     3:04:31     1:03:05     4:07:36    9:39     4:12:37
3201  Robert Uhren           M5054      213/417       48:40     1:46:32     2:58:42     1:13:17     4:11:58    9:39     4:12:42
3202  Jeannine Wiitala       F3539      131/390       55:43     1:58:56     3:13:20       56:00     4:09:20    9:39     4:12:43
3203  Glen Haberman          M4549      298/569       55:17     1:57:17     3:03:04     1:06:00     4:09:04    9:39     4:12:47
3204  Tom Howey              M4044      440/711       52:57     1:53:19     3:01:54     1:09:13     4:11:06    9:39     4:12:48
3205  Jeffrey Rabey          M3539      432/736     1:01:07     2:00:37     3:07:23     1:05:28     4:12:51    9:39     4:12:51
3206  David Eustice          M1934     876/1532       55:03     1:56:46     3:04:02     1:04:57     4:08:59    9:39     4:12:51
3207  Michele Murphy         F1934     473/1385       58:24     2:03:04     3:10:03       58:51     4:08:54    9:39     4:12:52
3208  Jeff Mark              M4549      299/569       55:24     1:55:09                             4:07:57    9:39     4:12:52
3209  John Stout             M1934     877/1532       52:24     1:51:50     2:58:51     1:13:33     4:12:24    9:39     4:12:52
3210  Ronald Pich            M1934     878/1532       58:30     2:00:02     3:02:59     1:06:23     4:09:22    9:39     4:12:54
3211  Allen Omernik          M4549      300/569       53:14     1:54:03     3:02:41     1:07:58     4:10:39    9:39     4:12:56
3212  Jillian Longpre        F1934     474/1385       57:06     2:00:26     3:07:10     1:02:26     4:09:36    9:39     4:12:56
3213  Lynn Burgmeier         F4044      111/335       58:38     2:06:51     3:12:51       56:50     4:09:40    9:39     4:12:58
3214  Rebecca Nelson         F1934     475/1385       58:44     2:04:47     3:11:44       57:02     4:08:46    9:39     4:12:58
3215  Christopher Palmer     M1934     879/1532       54:41     1:58:11     3:04:48     1:05:52     4:10:39    9:39     4:12:59
3216  Chuck Rupnow           M4549      301/569       51:04     1:49:23     3:05:03     1:05:13     4:10:16    9:39     4:13:00
3217  Sherry Lurvey          F3539      132/390       55:52     1:59:47     3:05:21     1:03:43     4:09:04    9:39     4:13:01
3218  Kristy Lehman          F1934     476/1385       55:12     2:00:07     3:08:23     1:02:08     4:10:31    9:39     4:13:01
3219  James Leonard          M6064        28/96       54:06     1:56:31     3:02:42     1:07:43     4:10:24    9:40     4:13:01
3220  Ryan Braski            M1934     880/1532       57:15     1:57:29     3:03:50     1:05:38     4:09:28    9:40     4:13:02
3221  Daniel Dickey          M6064        29/96       56:49     2:00:12     3:05:56     1:04:41     4:10:36    9:40     4:13:03
3222  Suzi Mclane            F1934     477/1385       57:42     1:58:37     3:03:46     1:04:35     4:08:21    9:40     4:13:03
3223  Cary Bergstrom         M3539      433/736       56:40     2:00:58     3:07:25     1:01:32     4:08:57    9:40     4:13:03
3224  Ted Murray             M4549      302/569       56:07     2:00:36     3:07:46     1:03:07     4:10:53    9:40     4:13:04
3225  John Tantzen           M4044      441/711       52:37     1:52:54     2:59:11     1:06:20     4:05:31    9:40     4:13:05
3226  Joann Fallis           F5054       23/121       52:46     1:57:39     3:07:51     1:02:56     4:10:47    9:40     4:13:06
3227  Rick Kucinski          M5054      214/417       52:46     1:57:39     3:07:51     1:02:57     4:10:47    9:40     4:13:06
3229  Adriene Truxillo       F1934     478/1385       55:02     1:59:42     3:04:43     1:05:24     4:10:07    9:40     4:13:09
3230  Chris Carlson          M1934     882/1532       54:47     1:55:07     3:03:01     1:07:02     4:10:02    9:40     4:13:09
3231  Min Xu                 F1934     479/1385       56:45     2:02:08     3:08:07     1:00:38     4:08:44    9:40     4:13:10
3232  Michael Berres         M1934     883/1532       54:48     1:58:46     3:03:50     1:05:34     4:09:24    9:40     4:13:10
3233  Darrin Kibel           M3539      434/736       58:15     2:04:22     3:09:07     1:01:46     4:10:53    9:40     4:13:11
3234  Maria Barton           F3539      133/390       54:57     2:00:32     3:10:13     1:02:06     4:12:19    9:40     4:13:12
3235  Harry Balley           M3539      435/736       56:06     1:58:28     3:05:44     1:04:09     4:09:53    9:40     4:13:13
3236  Matthew Cochran        M1934     884/1532       58:42     2:05:12     3:13:18       57:12     4:10:30    9:40     4:13:14
3237  Adam Petrella          M1934     885/1532       53:25     1:55:25     3:03:24     1:07:00     4:10:24    9:40     4:13:14
3238  Patricia Oakes         F4549       56/188       54:15     1:56:54     3:07:19     1:03:57     4:11:15    9:40     4:13:17
3239  Erik Therien           M1934     886/1532       50:06     1:51:47     3:06:04     1:05:47     4:11:50    9:40     4:13:19
3240  Sara White             F1934     480/1385       56:12     2:00:03     3:08:22     1:02:02     4:10:24    9:40     4:13:19
3241  Greg Stoks             M3539      436/736       57:24     1:58:23     3:00:33     1:08:35     4:09:08    9:40     4:13:21
3242  Harlan Charles         M6064        30/96       57:25     2:04:02     3:10:30     1:00:29     4:10:58    9:40     4:13:22
3243  Christina Umidon       F3539      134/390       58:07     2:01:08     3:06:35     1:01:53     4:08:28    9:40     4:13:23
3244  Robert Donnelly        M4549      303/569       53:05     1:54:30     3:02:44     1:09:02     4:11:45    9:40     4:13:24
3245  Derik Goodman          M1934     887/1532       52:28     1:55:20     3:05:12     1:07:18     4:12:29    9:40     4:13:27
3246  Steven Young           M4549      304/569       53:57     1:53:19     3:02:36     1:08:50     4:11:25    9:41     4:13:29
3247  Christopher Williams   M1934     888/1532       52:05     1:51:16     2:59:01     1:10:08     4:09:09    9:41     4:13:30
3248  Laura Roggy            F3539      135/390       52:06     1:56:01     3:08:25     1:03:06     4:11:30    9:41     4:13:31
3249  Mike Wolthoff          M3539      437/736       54:49     1:55:07     3:03:00     1:07:24     4:10:24    9:41     4:13:32
3250  Jana Brekken           F1934     481/1385       55:22     2:00:10     3:03:13     1:07:32     4:10:44    9:41     4:13:32
3251  Shelly Klapperich      F3539      136/390       54:53     1:58:07     3:06:47     1:04:40     4:11:26    9:41     4:13:35
3252  Wendy Sahutske         F3539      137/390       54:40     1:58:47     3:07:27     1:03:30     4:10:56    9:41     4:13:35
3253  Aaron Poock            M1934     889/1532       47:25     1:43:24     2:57:35     1:13:29     4:11:03    9:41     4:13:36
3254  Scott Nelson           M4044      442/711       51:58     1:52:05     2:59:38     1:12:36     4:12:13    9:41     4:13:37
3255  Bruce Paulson          M5559       89/216       53:25     1:56:33     3:05:01     1:07:25     4:12:25    9:41     4:13:39
3256  Kimberly Haines        F4044      112/335       57:45     2:03:30     3:10:31       58:56     4:09:26    9:41     4:13:39
3257  Anne Branstad          F1934     482/1385       56:19     2:00:14     3:06:10     1:02:45     4:08:54    9:41     4:13:39
3258  John Remington         M1934     890/1532       53:50     1:52:38     2:58:40     1:12:28     4:11:07    9:41     4:13:39
3259  Toni Clow              F4044      113/335       56:55     2:03:03     3:09:51     1:00:31     4:10:21    9:41     4:13:40
3260  John Brill             M1934     891/1532       54:33     1:54:46     3:03:16     1:09:38     4:12:54    9:41     4:13:40
3261  Eli Snyder             M1934     892/1532       57:42     2:02:08     3:08:15     1:01:22     4:09:37    9:41     4:13:40
3262  Kenneth Backhus        M3539      438/736       59:14     2:05:01     3:12:03       58:57     4:11:00    9:41     4:13:41
3263  Stephanie Eckerman     F1934     483/1385       51:11     1:49:49     3:00:10     1:12:45     4:12:55    9:41     4:13:42
3264  Emily Kruger           F1218         6/29       52:28     1:55:04     3:03:34     1:08:20     4:11:53    9:41     4:13:44
3265  Douglas Kerfeld        M1934     893/1532       57:15     1:57:29     3:03:51     1:06:22     4:10:12    9:41     4:13:46
3266  Elizabeth Wilkinson    F1934     484/1385       53:14     1:54:57     3:04:36     1:07:12     4:11:48    9:41     4:13:47
3267  Erik Dussault          M1934     894/1532       55:17     1:57:32     3:04:54     1:06:25     4:11:19    9:41     4:13:47
3268  Jonathan Poling        M1934     895/1532       51:15     1:53:55     3:08:40     1:02:39     4:11:19    9:41     4:13:48
3269  Timothy Sandor         M5054      215/417       55:09     1:58:10     3:03:42     1:08:28     4:12:09    9:41     4:13:50
3270  Lon Anderson           M4044      443/711       52:05     1:53:39     3:03:52     1:06:48     4:10:40    9:41     4:13:51
3271  Dean Chimielewski      M4044      444/711       53:59     1:54:57     3:00:58     1:11:27     4:12:24    9:41     4:13:51
3272  Bryn Pieschel          F1934     485/1385       55:08     2:01:07     3:08:28     1:02:12     4:10:39    9:41     4:13:51
3273  Anne Niemi             F1934     486/1385       57:14     2:03:05     3:10:53     1:02:12     4:13:05    9:41     4:13:51
3274  Mary Perkins           F3539      138/390       57:47     2:05:08     3:12:26       57:47     4:10:13    9:41     4:13:54
3275  Craig Oslin            M4549      305/569       54:18     1:53:25     2:59:12     1:09:45     4:08:57    9:42     4:13:54
3276  Jenifer Cantu          F1934     487/1385     1:01:28     2:08:49     3:16:06       57:49     4:13:55    9:42     4:13:55
3277  M Brenner              M5054      216/417       55:25     1:58:26     3:05:08     1:06:11     4:11:19    9:42     4:13:55
3278  Karen Hudson           F4044      114/335       54:41     1:59:04     3:08:00     1:03:49     4:11:49    9:42     4:13:56
3279  Julie Swan             F4549       57/188       56:12     1:59:01     3:07:32     1:03:32     4:11:03    9:42     4:13:58
3280  Michael Nelson         M5054      217/417       58:44     2:04:46     3:11:46       57:59     4:09:44    9:42     4:13:58
3281  Carl Packa             M1218        19/34       48:45     1:48:13     3:01:17     1:11:14     4:12:30    9:42     4:13:58
3282  Steven Reinardy        M4549      306/569       56:06     1:59:11     3:04:19     1:07:32     4:11:50    9:42     4:13:59
3283  Gregory Fellman        M4549      307/569       52:24     1:49:54     2:59:28     1:09:23     4:08:50    9:42     4:14:02
3284  Drew Sinke             M1934     896/1532       57:55     2:00:54     3:06:56     1:02:23     4:09:18    9:42     4:14:03
3285  Michael Sandusky       M5054      218/417       51:02     1:48:37     2:56:22     1:15:59     4:12:21    9:42     4:14:04
3286  Eric Berlin            M4549      308/569       50:53     1:49:42     3:00:52     1:10:54     4:11:45    9:42     4:14:04
3287  Andrew Klein           M1934     897/1532       54:39     1:53:17     3:01:58     1:08:54     4:10:52    9:42     4:14:04
3288  Julie Mayer            F4044      115/335       54:04     1:57:17     3:06:30     1:06:25     4:12:54    9:42     4:14:04
3289  Melissa Belmas         F1934     488/1385       58:03     2:02:29     3:09:21     1:01:08     4:10:28    9:42     4:14:04
3290  Julie Olsen            F3539      139/390       54:34     1:57:33     3:05:56     1:05:51     4:11:47    9:42     4:14:05
3291  Steve Scobee           M3539      439/736       50:49     1:53:07     3:01:47     1:10:13     4:12:00    9:42     4:14:05
3292  Leah Wilson            F1934     489/1385       57:39     2:03:11     3:08:10     1:02:24     4:10:34    9:42     4:14:05
3293  Jason Parr             M1934     898/1532       50:49     1:53:06     3:01:47     1:10:13     4:12:00    9:42     4:14:05
3294  Megan Haseley          F1934     490/1385       52:38     1:51:54     3:04:07     1:08:21     4:12:28    9:42     4:14:06
3295  David Heffernan        M5054      219/417       57:10     1:59:31     3:04:51     1:06:50     4:11:40    9:42     4:14:07
3296  Richard Ward           M5054      220/417       52:36     1:53:34     3:06:16     1:06:35     4:12:51    9:42     4:14:09
3297  Cindy Deuser           F4044      116/335       55:46     1:59:18     3:09:05     1:02:45     4:11:49    9:42     4:14:09
3298  Steven Swanson         M5054      221/417       51:08     1:51:32     3:00:15     1:12:32     4:12:46    9:42     4:14:10
3299  Taya Young             F1934     491/1385     1:00:51     2:07:48     3:12:59       57:25     4:10:23    9:42     4:14:10
3300  Bradley Elstad         M3539      440/736       53:34     1:58:31     3:09:18     1:04:36     4:13:53    9:42     4:14:13
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3301  David Loop             M3539      441/736       52:25     1:51:06     2:57:51     1:13:02     4:10:52    9:42     4:14:14
3302  Paul Nelsestuen        M3539      442/736       56:29     1:58:57     3:06:32     1:03:20     4:09:51    9:42     4:14:14
3303  Erin Reppert           F1934     492/1385       58:31     2:04:17     3:12:20       57:29     4:09:48    9:42     4:14:15
3304  Cristy Nimrod          F3539      140/390       53:32     1:53:10     3:04:40     1:06:19     4:10:59    9:42     4:14:17
3305  Rodney Van Hoof        M3539      443/736       58:00     2:00:08     3:05:48     1:03:33     4:09:20    9:42     4:14:18
3306  Jocelyn Walton         F1934     493/1385       54:14     1:55:56     3:06:59     1:05:48     4:12:46    9:42     4:14:19
3307  Peter Deutsch          M3539      444/736       53:41     1:53:30     2:56:41     1:15:58     4:12:38    9:42     4:14:19
3308  Krista Bianchi Rossi   F1934     494/1385       52:10     1:50:14     3:01:26     1:11:34     4:13:00    9:42     4:14:19
3309  Jon Fredeen            M3539      445/736       54:14     1:55:56     3:06:59     1:05:49     4:12:47    9:42     4:14:20
3310  Lucas Ovans            M1934     899/1532       49:36     1:45:19     3:13:29       57:40     4:11:08    9:43     4:14:21
3311  Marsha Scherz          F4044      117/335       53:37     1:56:58     3:06:56     1:05:11     4:12:07    9:43     4:14:22
3312  Hannah Bates           F1934     495/1385       57:42     2:02:09     3:08:16     1:02:04     4:10:20    9:43     4:14:23
3313  Paul D'anieri          M3539      446/736       57:58     2:03:59     3:13:11       56:08     4:09:19    9:43     4:14:23
3314  Leah Weber             F1934     496/1385       55:35     1:57:40     3:06:25     1:04:51     4:11:16    9:43     4:14:23
3315  Joan Heimler           F5054       24/121       53:52     1:58:45     3:06:50     1:05:54     4:12:44    9:43     4:14:25
3316  Brian Fahrney          M1934     900/1532       56:20     1:59:37     3:06:29     1:03:15     4:09:44    9:43     4:14:27
3317  Ryan Harden            M1934     901/1532       55:34     1:56:56     3:05:57     1:06:21     4:12:17    9:43     4:14:27
3318  Sergey Pakhomov        M1934     902/1532       51:40     1:52:21     2:59:11     1:14:33     4:13:44    9:43     4:14:29
3319  Sara Leifheit          F1934     497/1385       54:50     1:58:13     3:06:23     1:04:53     4:11:16    9:43     4:14:31
3320  Christopher Boys       M1934     903/1532       52:16     1:48:01     2:58:50     1:14:45     4:13:34    9:43     4:14:31
3321  Robert Tennant         M4549      309/569       50:05     1:53:11     3:07:22     1:06:23     4:13:45    9:43     4:14:32
3322  James Hoch             M5054      222/417       49:10     1:45:40     2:53:53     1:19:49     4:13:42    9:43     4:14:32
3323  Larry Sandretsky       M1934     904/1532       51:04     1:56:02     3:07:46     1:05:50     4:13:35    9:43     4:14:32
3324  David Brodie           M1934     905/1532       58:29     2:01:24     3:04:27     1:05:41     4:10:07    9:43     4:14:34
3325  James Mullenix         M5054      223/417       56:34     2:01:45     3:10:00     1:02:24     4:12:23    9:43     4:14:39
3326  Randy Quint            M4549      310/569       56:11     1:58:18     3:04:32     1:09:42     4:14:13    9:43     4:14:39
3327  Mark Morrissey         M1934     906/1532       51:56     1:48:47     2:51:54     1:19:22     4:11:16    9:43     4:14:40
3328  Charles Poppele        M4044      445/711       55:53     1:59:03     3:03:41     1:08:55     4:12:35    9:43     4:14:40
3329  Beth Likewise          F3539      141/390       57:19     2:01:25     3:07:36     1:04:29     4:12:04    9:43     4:14:40
3330  Tiffany Krebsbach      F1934     498/1385       53:43     1:54:05     3:04:26     1:08:38     4:13:03    9:43     4:14:41
3331  Julie Koehler          F1934     499/1385       56:33     2:01:46     3:10:03     1:02:22     4:12:25    9:43     4:14:41
3332  Valeria Shuster        F1934     500/1385       55:40     1:58:10     3:06:34     1:04:34     4:11:08    9:43     4:14:41
3333  Mary Kosuth            F1934     501/1385       57:48     2:03:09     3:13:00       58:30     4:11:29    9:43     4:14:41
3334  Mark Johnson           M4044      446/711       59:46     2:05:57     3:12:59       59:06     4:12:05    9:43     4:14:42
3335  Donald Brown           M5559       90/216       57:51     2:04:39     3:11:55       58:45     4:10:40    9:43     4:14:43
3336  Jeff Missling          M1934     907/1532       52:10     1:54:15     3:05:05     1:08:17     4:13:22    9:43     4:14:43
3337  Andrea Swinehart       F1934     502/1385       54:50     1:58:39     3:05:36     1:07:07     4:12:43    9:43     4:14:44
3338  Jeannette Bree         F1934     503/1385       55:26     1:56:47     3:05:01     1:06:11     4:11:11    9:43     4:14:44
3339  Amy Elliott            F1934     504/1385       57:58     2:03:59     3:13:11       56:30     4:09:41    9:43     4:14:45
3340  Fabio Rozo             M3539      447/736       57:18     2:00:50     3:04:14     1:05:29     4:09:42    9:44     4:14:55
3341  Edward Schermerhorn    M3539      448/736       52:05     1:55:25     3:06:59     1:06:15     4:13:13    9:44     4:14:56
3342  Gerry Tyburski         M4549      311/569       53:59     1:54:33     2:59:32     1:11:57     4:11:28    9:44     4:14:58
3343  Colleen Wurm King      F3539      142/390       52:44     1:53:40     3:04:26     1:07:50     4:12:16    9:44     4:14:59
3344  Matthew Makarios       M1934     908/1532       57:51     2:00:48     3:05:48     1:05:32     4:11:19    9:44     4:15:00
3345  Mollie Bennett         F1934     505/1385       56:30     1:58:22     3:05:57     1:03:50     4:09:47    9:44     4:15:00
3346  Dawn Ross              F3539      143/390       55:23     2:02:37     3:11:06     1:00:55     4:12:01    9:44     4:15:02
3347  Douglas Reeder         M5559       91/216       51:13     1:52:44     3:02:45     1:10:26     4:13:11    9:44     4:15:03
3348  Peter Matt             M4044      447/711       49:57     1:52:05     3:05:18     1:08:13     4:13:30    9:44     4:15:04
3349  Hal Gensler            M5559       92/216       51:36     1:54:31     3:08:51     1:05:50     4:14:41    9:44     4:15:05
3350  Kathryn Johnson        F3539      144/390       59:39     2:06:06     3:13:20       59:12     4:12:32    9:44     4:15:06
3351  Donna Devenecia Kretsc F3539      145/390       59:38     2:06:07     3:13:21       59:11     4:12:32    9:44     4:15:06
3352  Beth Thomas            F4549       58/188       55:59     1:59:30     3:05:16     1:07:53     4:13:08    9:44     4:15:06
3353  Michael Listiak        M1934     909/1532       54:31     1:53:59     2:57:15     1:14:54     4:12:09    9:44     4:15:07
3354  Robert Cole            M4044      448/711       53:05     1:56:56     3:06:19     1:06:31     4:12:49    9:44     4:15:07
3355  Timothy Theobald       M4044      449/711       53:03     1:54:15     3:02:48     1:10:38     4:13:25    9:44     4:15:07
3356  Peter Hancock          M5559       93/216       54:43     1:56:34     3:05:30     1:05:39     4:11:08    9:44     4:15:08
3357  Lisa Knudson           F4044      118/335       57:53     2:03:50     3:11:05     1:00:40     4:11:44    9:44     4:15:10
3358  Fausto Mosquera        M3539      449/736       55:30     1:57:55     3:07:30     1:03:53     4:11:22    9:44     4:15:10
3359  Greg Glatzmaier        M4549      312/569       50:16     1:48:28     2:55:04     1:19:02     4:14:05    9:44     4:15:11
3360  John Iiams             M1934     910/1532       54:27     1:56:33     3:03:02     1:08:44     4:11:46    9:44     4:15:11
3361  Jennifer Beckman       F1934     506/1385       57:04     2:03:14     3:10:55       59:53     4:10:48    9:44     4:15:11
3362  Coralynn Becker        F1934     507/1385       54:31     1:56:52     3:05:54     1:07:01     4:12:55    9:45     4:15:14
3363  Melissa Junge          F1934     508/1385       54:31     1:56:53     3:05:54     1:07:01     4:12:55    9:45     4:15:14
3364  Edward Hudella         M3539      450/736       48:26     1:43:47     2:47:05     1:26:49     4:13:53    9:45     4:15:15
3365  Angela Grinnell        F1934     509/1385       56:38     1:59:42     3:06:23     1:06:14     4:12:36    9:45     4:15:15
3366  Sandy Burd             F1934     510/1385       55:44     2:01:19     3:08:47     1:03:12     4:11:59    9:45     4:15:15
3367  Scott Mcfetridge       M3539      451/736       54:04     1:54:01     2:59:39     1:13:00     4:12:38    9:45     4:15:17
3368  Courtney Berg          F1934     511/1385       52:43     1:55:50     3:06:58     1:05:14     4:12:11    9:45     4:15:19
3369  Rustin Neuberger       M1934     911/1532       52:43     1:55:48     3:06:58     1:05:14     4:12:12    9:45     4:15:19
3370  Todd Ewan              M3539      452/736       51:06     1:47:34     3:00:40     1:14:40     4:15:19    9:45     4:15:19
3371  Nancy Bauwens          F4549       59/188       55:19     1:57:27     3:06:01     1:05:39     4:11:39    9:45     4:15:20
3372  Ted Beaves             M5054      224/417       54:45     1:57:33     3:03:01     1:10:09     4:13:09    9:45     4:15:21
3373  Kasey Tschepen         F1934     512/1385       59:24     2:05:16     3:10:59     1:01:24     4:12:22    9:45     4:15:21
3374  Wayne Sadecki          M1934     912/1532       56:27     1:58:00     3:04:35     1:06:25     4:10:59    9:45     4:15:22
3375  Kenneth Pratley        M4044      450/711     1:06:01     2:06:50     3:08:42     1:01:28     4:10:10    9:45     4:15:23
3376  Shelly Heinbach        F1934     513/1385       53:26     1:56:12     3:06:06     1:07:05     4:13:11    9:45     4:15:24
3377  Jay Imsande            M1934     913/1532       54:38     1:56:24     3:02:18     1:09:16     4:11:33    9:45     4:15:25
3378  Timothy Mccollor       M3539      453/736       53:52     1:56:24     3:03:44     1:09:43     4:13:27    9:45     4:15:25
3379  Silas Bell             M5559       94/216       57:03     2:01:20     3:08:24     1:03:12     4:11:35    9:45     4:15:31
3380  Annette Hall           F3539      146/390       51:32     1:54:19     3:07:44     1:07:18     4:15:01    9:45     4:15:32
3381  Sarah Loper            F3539      147/390       53:49     1:56:38     3:05:53     1:07:34     4:13:26    9:45     4:15:32
3382  Robb Olson             M4549      313/569       52:35     1:52:03     2:56:32     1:16:38     4:13:10    9:45     4:15:33
3383  Thomas Lyons           M5054      225/417       59:22     2:05:01     3:09:48       59:56     4:09:43    9:45     4:15:34
3384  Robin Turner           M5054      226/417       53:38     1:54:04     3:02:03     1:10:17     4:12:20    9:45     4:15:35
3385  Chris Elliott          M1934     914/1532       54:51     1:56:21     3:01:35     1:12:14     4:13:49    9:46     4:15:41
3386  Wayne Monsen           M4549      314/569       52:19     1:55:38     3:09:13     1:03:47     4:12:59    9:46     4:15:41
3387  Erin Collins           F1934     514/1385       56:33     1:57:23     3:01:54     1:08:38     4:10:31    9:46     4:15:44
3388  Teri Torstenson        F1934     515/1385       56:33     1:57:23     3:01:54     1:08:38     4:10:31    9:46     4:15:44
3389  Emily Schoenfelder     F1934     516/1385       58:22     2:02:44     3:10:01     1:03:49     4:13:50    9:46     4:15:45
3390  Dave Henry             M1934     915/1532       55:27     1:57:57     3:06:02     1:07:40     4:13:42    9:46     4:15:45
3391  Michael Schieffer      M4044      451/711       55:20     1:57:15     3:03:28     1:08:07     4:11:35    9:46     4:15:46
3392  Ann Sbragia            F3539      148/390       56:10     2:03:18     3:12:06     1:02:13     4:14:19    9:46     4:15:46
3393  Stephen Baugh          M4044      452/711     1:00:12     2:03:33     3:11:02     1:00:31     4:11:32    9:46     4:15:47
3394  Dawn Weddle            F3539      149/390       55:00     1:59:28     3:07:47     1:05:50     4:13:36    9:46     4:15:48
3395  Matthew Moore          M4549      315/569       59:32     2:03:44     3:08:40     1:01:20     4:09:59    9:46     4:15:49
3396  Jeffrey Davis          M4549      316/569       55:07     1:55:32     3:02:58     1:08:37     4:11:34    9:46     4:15:50
3397  Keilah Richardson      F1934     517/1385       57:06     1:59:28     3:03:30     1:09:06     4:12:36    9:46     4:15:50
3398  Anna Goldammer         F1934     518/1385       58:06     2:01:32     3:08:31     1:02:53     4:11:23    9:46     4:15:51
3399  Thomas Bramwell        M1934     916/1532       57:57     2:00:45     3:08:57     1:02:17     4:11:14    9:46     4:15:52
3400  David Jones            M5559       95/216       55:18     1:59:31     3:07:40     1:05:45     4:13:25    9:46     4:15:53
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3401  Jeanelle Soland        F1934     519/1385       54:25     1:56:59     3:04:21     1:07:57     4:12:17    9:46     4:15:53
3402  Thomas Glaeser         M4044      453/711       55:06     1:58:24     3:09:40     1:04:57     4:14:36    9:46     4:15:54
3403  Kelly Nolan            F1934     520/1385       56:56     2:00:03     3:08:31     1:03:49     4:12:20    9:46     4:15:54
3404  William Glaeser        M3539      454/736       55:06     1:58:23     3:09:40     1:04:57     4:14:36    9:46     4:15:54
3405  Tina Daniels           F1934     521/1385       56:57     2:00:03     3:08:31     1:03:50     4:12:20    9:46     4:15:55
3406  Timothy Kruger         M4549      317/569       52:27     1:55:04     3:03:33     1:10:32     4:14:04    9:46     4:15:56
3407  Del Hansen             M1934     917/1532       52:11     1:51:09     3:01:56     1:10:41     4:12:37    9:46     4:15:57
3408  Chris Swanson          F4044      119/335       51:41     1:53:43     3:02:47     1:11:10     4:13:57    9:46     4:15:57
3409  Norman Miskowiec       M5054      227/417       53:42     1:57:53     3:03:27     1:09:36     4:13:02    9:46     4:15:59
3410  Rich Kellerman         M3539      455/736       53:26     1:54:34     3:00:29     1:13:22     4:13:51    9:46     4:16:00
3411  Jill Tokarczyk         F1934     522/1385       56:36     2:01:50     3:10:35     1:02:37     4:13:11    9:46     4:16:03
3412  Shannon Ryder          F1934     523/1385       56:49     1:59:35     3:06:53     1:05:45     4:12:37    9:47     4:16:07
3413  Mary Tungseth          F1934     524/1385       59:35     2:04:29     3:12:04       58:51     4:10:54    9:47     4:16:09
3414  Shannon Reedy          F1934     525/1385       57:27     2:01:43     3:06:10     1:05:39     4:11:49    9:47     4:16:10
3415  Patrick Peppin         M4549      318/569       59:20     2:05:45     3:11:23       58:43     4:10:05    9:47     4:16:10
3416  Kristi Vos             F1934     526/1385       57:28     2:01:43     3:06:11     1:05:39     4:11:49    9:47     4:16:10
3417  Lisa Nienhaus          F1934     527/1385       58:03     1:59:22     3:03:55     1:07:10     4:11:04    9:47     4:16:11
3418  Susan Janssen          F4549       60/188       55:23     1:59:33     3:08:13     1:06:08     4:14:20    9:47     4:16:12
3419  Jeffrey Horstmann      M1934     918/1532       49:53     1:46:24     3:00:46     1:14:21     4:15:06    9:47     4:16:13
3420  Brice Holasek          M3539      456/736     1:02:17     2:08:26     3:10:23     1:00:28     4:10:50    9:47     4:16:13
3421  Susan Trebisovsky      F4549       61/188       56:18     1:59:35     3:08:41     1:05:37     4:14:18    9:47     4:16:13
3422  Laura Michaelson       F1934     528/1385       52:14     1:55:07     3:09:47     1:04:20     4:14:07    9:47     4:16:14
3423  Daniel Wyatt           M1934     919/1532       58:25     2:02:33     3:08:09     1:03:16     4:11:24    9:47     4:16:15
3424  Julie Gamm             F4549       62/188       57:13     2:03:20     3:11:27     1:01:44     4:13:11    9:47     4:16:17
3425  John Gordon            M4044      454/711       55:29     1:58:46     3:05:10     1:08:34     4:13:43    9:47     4:16:20
3426  Gregg Western          M4044      455/711       52:40     1:52:32     3:02:20     1:10:54     4:13:13    9:47     4:16:21
3427  Kendall Goltz          M5054      228/417     1:08:41     2:15:09     3:19:28       56:56     4:16:23    9:47     4:16:23
3428  Laurie Huseby          F5054       25/121       55:12     2:01:18     3:10:53     1:02:13     4:13:06    9:47     4:16:23
3429  Michael Dillon         M1934     920/1532       52:10     1:53:38     3:05:47     1:09:15     4:15:01    9:47     4:16:27
3430  Lawrence Kirch         M4549      319/569       55:46     2:02:26     3:07:38     1:05:19     4:12:57    9:47     4:16:27
3431  Tim Adams              M4044      456/711       56:39     1:59:34     3:07:38     1:07:27     4:15:05    9:47     4:16:29
3432  Marit Thorsgard        F1934     529/1385       52:38     1:52:12     3:01:33     1:12:03     4:13:36    9:47     4:16:30
3433  Dallas Flies           M1934     921/1532       54:31     1:59:28     3:07:38     1:06:42     4:14:19    9:48     4:16:32
3434  James Richards         M4044      457/711       44:58     1:41:32     2:57:53     1:17:54     4:15:46    9:48     4:16:33
3435  Jacob Richards         M1218        20/34       44:58     1:41:31     2:57:52     1:17:54     4:15:46    9:48     4:16:33
3436  Lisa Novaczyk          F1934     530/1385       57:54     2:01:32     3:09:30     1:02:58     4:12:28    9:48     4:16:33
3437  Lisa Boden             F1934     531/1385       55:08     1:58:56     3:09:04     1:04:34     4:13:37    9:48     4:16:35
3438  Tamekia Wakefield      F1934     532/1385                                                     4:16:36    9:48     4:16:36
3439  Julie Davies Pagels    F1934     533/1385       59:43     2:06:04     3:13:25     1:00:33     4:13:57    9:48     4:16:36
3440  Andrea Wood            F1934     534/1385       59:40     2:04:36     3:10:45     1:02:43     4:13:28    9:48     4:16:36
3441  Lori Pykkonen          F3539      150/390       55:59     1:59:24     3:08:46     1:05:54     4:14:39    9:48     4:16:38
3442  Ryan Gahn              M1934     922/1532       43:22     1:38:47     2:53:04     1:23:03     4:16:06    9:48     4:16:38
3443  Timothy Stone          M1934     923/1532       51:04     1:49:40     3:01:22     1:13:29     4:14:50    9:48     4:16:39
3444  Steve Homa             M5559       96/216       59:28     2:07:48     3:16:19       58:46     4:15:04    9:48     4:16:39
3445  Kristie Dado           F1934     535/1385       59:37     2:05:58     3:14:51       57:35     4:12:26    9:48     4:16:39
3446  Robin Nasi             F4044      120/335       57:07     2:00:52     3:08:11     1:04:39     4:12:50    9:48     4:16:40
3447  Michael Stanzak        M4549      320/569       52:38     1:56:29     3:04:33     1:09:32     4:14:04    9:48     4:16:40
3448  Thomas Bjellos         M3539      457/736       48:48     1:51:46     3:06:56     1:09:07     4:16:03    9:48     4:16:40
3449  Mark Pearson           M4044      458/711       49:17     1:52:53     3:09:09     1:04:56     4:14:04    9:48     4:16:40
3450  Kara O'brien           F1934     536/1385     1:02:57     2:10:06     3:15:40       57:26     4:13:06    9:48     4:16:41
3451  Timothy Smith          M3539      458/736       54:37     1:54:30     3:03:25     1:10:19     4:13:44    9:48     4:16:43
3452  Aaron Nutter           M1934     924/1532       58:53     2:03:46     3:11:26     1:05:19     4:16:45    9:48     4:16:45
3453  Jeff Mccallum          M4044      459/711       55:18     1:57:17     3:04:21     1:08:47     4:13:08    9:48     4:16:46
3454  James Kaloides         M5054      229/417       55:31     1:59:36     3:09:02     1:05:50     4:14:52    9:48     4:16:47
3455  Josiah Faas            M1218        21/34       50:24     1:50:00     3:02:57     1:13:42     4:16:39    9:48     4:16:48
3456  Brian Svoboda          M3539      459/736       54:48     1:55:23     3:05:01     1:08:37     4:13:38    9:48     4:16:48
3457  Todd Larson            M4044      460/711       52:17     1:52:58     3:01:35     1:14:47     4:16:22    9:48     4:16:49
3458  Elizabeth Witchger     F1934     537/1385     1:01:24     2:15:11     3:22:53       48:05     4:10:57    9:48     4:16:49
3459  Benjamin Kornelis      M4044      461/711       58:09     2:02:55     3:10:04     1:02:35     4:12:39    9:48     4:16:53
3460  Edward Pletsch         M3539      460/736       57:28     1:59:12     3:07:39     1:05:32     4:13:10    9:48     4:16:53
3461  Molly Kenney           F4044      121/335       54:24     1:58:16     3:11:14     1:03:38     4:14:52    9:48     4:16:54
3462  Pam Rosenthal          F4044      122/335       57:40     2:02:36     3:12:28     1:00:34     4:13:01    9:48     4:16:54
3463  Tanja Brown            F3539      151/390       52:45     1:52:32     3:03:27     1:10:50     4:14:17    9:48     4:16:57
3464  Amanda Bryans          F3539      152/390       57:23     2:00:04     3:06:18     1:06:40     4:12:58    9:49     4:16:57
3465  Amanada Paschke        F1934     538/1385       58:53     2:02:15     3:10:08     1:01:39     4:11:46    9:49     4:16:58
3466  Jennifer Mader         F1934     539/1385       58:42     2:06:07     3:13:53       59:23     4:13:15    9:49     4:16:59
3467  Joseph Watkins         M5054      230/417       55:59     2:00:34     3:08:59     1:05:52     4:14:50    9:49     4:17:01
3468  Jeffery Williams       M4044      462/711       58:27     2:01:51     3:07:26     1:06:21     4:13:47    9:49     4:17:01
3469  Linda Mosely           F4549       63/188     1:00:11     2:04:36     3:11:47     1:00:15     4:12:02    9:49     4:17:01
3470  Denise Ricci           F1934     540/1385       56:38     2:00:21     3:08:05     1:05:03     4:13:07    9:49     4:17:02
3471  James Murphy           M3539      461/736       59:31     2:05:32     3:11:49     1:00:35     4:12:23    9:49     4:17:06
3472  Laura Rooney           F4044      123/335       53:00     1:54:45     3:06:31     1:08:58     4:15:29    9:49     4:17:06
3473  Laura Greeder          F1934     541/1385       59:35     2:03:12     3:06:31     1:04:41     4:11:11    9:49     4:17:06
3474  Theresa Witte          F4044      124/335       53:28     1:59:16     3:10:17     1:05:19     4:15:35    9:49     4:17:07
3475  Keith Janson           M1934     925/1532       51:33     1:48:50     2:53:05     1:22:24     4:15:29    9:49     4:17:07
3476  Kerri Sweeney          F1934     542/1385       57:33     2:02:10     3:08:48     1:04:23     4:13:11    9:49     4:17:07
3477  Tom Donofrio           M4044      463/711       54:54     1:54:59     3:04:26     1:07:54     4:12:20    9:49     4:17:08
3478  Brad Staley            M4044      464/711       49:14     1:46:38     3:01:49     1:14:31     4:16:19    9:49     4:17:09
3479  Debra Sodomka          F4044      125/335       53:43     1:56:58     3:09:50     1:05:22     4:15:11    9:49     4:17:10
3480  Gerald Noll            M4044      465/711       52:03     1:52:01     2:59:11     1:16:00     4:15:11    9:49     4:17:10
3481  David White            M4549      321/569       55:29     1:58:46     3:05:11     1:09:24     4:14:34    9:49     4:17:12
3482  Gary Winters           M3539      462/736       53:41     1:56:39     3:01:22     1:12:27     4:13:49    9:49     4:17:13
3483  Kristen Schmitz        F1934     543/1385       54:24     1:58:47     3:08:44     1:06:55     4:15:39    9:49     4:17:13
3484  Brian Knoop            M4044      466/711       53:09     1:52:06     3:04:50     1:11:21     4:16:11    9:49     4:17:14
3485  Jeffrey Schmidt        M1934     926/1532       55:19     1:57:50     3:05:49     1:07:23     4:13:11    9:49     4:17:16
3486  Lynne Feiertag         F5054       26/121       55:47     2:01:42     3:08:18     1:05:32     4:13:50    9:49     4:17:17
3487  Sue Sifferle           F3539      153/390       56:31     1:59:56     3:07:26     1:06:34     4:14:00    9:49     4:17:17
3488  Jason Orning           M1934     927/1532       52:24     1:50:33     2:56:53     1:19:02     4:15:54    9:49     4:17:19
3489  Anne Bengtson          F4549       64/188       57:35     2:02:50     3:11:29     1:02:53     4:14:22    9:49     4:17:19
3490  Thomas Bauwens         M4549      322/569       51:40     1:50:22     2:59:57     1:13:40     4:13:36    9:49     4:17:19
3491  Seth Angell            M1934     928/1532       58:40     2:03:02     3:10:28     1:02:54     4:13:21    9:49     4:17:22
3492  Susan Zien             F5054       27/121       54:24     1:58:40     3:09:56     1:05:38     4:15:34    9:49     4:17:22
3493  Sarah Witt             F1934     544/1385       52:42     1:53:09     3:04:38     1:08:02     4:12:39    9:49     4:17:23
3494  David Duvick           M3539      463/736       50:44     1:49:05     3:04:02     1:11:30     4:15:32    9:50     4:17:23
3495  Chris Kirkus           M4549      323/569       54:48     1:54:25     3:01:14     1:13:00     4:14:13    9:50     4:17:24
3496  Timothy Ward           M3539      464/736       59:50     2:06:17     3:13:38     1:01:16     4:14:53    9:50     4:17:26
3497  Kay Watson             F4044      126/335       55:10     2:00:41     3:08:57     1:06:46     4:15:43    9:50     4:17:26
3498  Laura Stearns          F3539      154/390       56:45     2:02:54     3:11:03     1:03:19     4:14:22    9:50     4:17:30
3499  Heather Vogel          F1934     545/1385       56:13     2:01:50     3:11:35     1:02:48     4:14:23    9:50     4:17:30
3500  Mark Berntson          M4549      324/569       52:32     1:52:59     3:08:48     1:06:54     4:15:41    9:50     4:17:30
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3501  Michael Swanson        M4044      467/711       56:03     1:59:52     3:07:36     1:08:01     4:15:37    9:50     4:17:34
3502  Bill Lundberg          M3539      465/736       55:06     1:58:44     3:05:06     1:07:34     4:12:39    9:50     4:17:34
3503  Elliott Schoen         M3539      466/736       54:37     1:58:03     3:05:16     1:08:54     4:14:10    9:50     4:17:35
3504  Robert Smith           M3539      467/736       54:41     1:58:08     3:09:51     1:07:02     4:16:52    9:50     4:17:35
3505  Michael Mulroy         M6064        31/96       56:05     2:01:40     3:10:23     1:07:02     4:17:25    9:50     4:17:36
3506  Elizabeth Galanti      F4044      127/335       58:29     2:05:00     3:12:18     1:01:27     4:13:44    9:50     4:17:36
3507  Jean Hougom            F3539      155/390       54:41     1:58:08     3:09:51     1:07:02     4:16:53    9:50     4:17:36
3508  Steven White           M1934     929/1532       51:50     1:52:06     3:04:49     1:10:20     4:15:08    9:50     4:17:36
3509  Dennis Babcock         M5559       97/216       55:15     1:57:48     3:06:50     1:10:30     4:17:20    9:50     4:17:37
3510  Kelly Lewis            F1934     546/1385       58:26     2:03:39     3:10:18     1:03:39     4:13:57    9:50     4:17:37
3511  Christopher Majeski    M1934     930/1532     1:02:18     2:08:31     3:12:59       59:30     4:12:28    9:50     4:17:39
3512  Nathalie Rahman        F1934     547/1385       56:18     2:00:13     3:06:58     1:08:55     4:15:52    9:50     4:17:40
3513  John Pahl              M1934     931/1532       56:41     2:00:26     3:10:03     1:04:44     4:14:47    9:50     4:17:40
3514  Joel Kennedy           M4044      468/711       52:25     1:53:08     3:02:55     1:13:21     4:16:16    9:50     4:17:41
3515  Patrick Demarce        M3539      468/736     1:00:38     2:06:09     3:11:11     1:00:57     4:12:08    9:50     4:17:41
3516  Karen Trumbo           F4549       65/188       58:12     2:04:46     3:12:59     1:00:30     4:13:28    9:50     4:17:42
3517  Lindsay Cunningham     F1934     548/1385       54:27     1:58:51     3:11:28     1:03:15     4:14:42    9:50     4:17:43
3518  Robert Hammerlund      M1934     932/1532       52:06     1:51:39     3:01:22     1:14:33     4:15:55    9:50     4:17:45
3519  Kerri Dumas            F4044      128/335       54:56     1:57:47     3:07:09     1:08:47     4:15:55    9:50     4:17:45
3520  Suzanne Anich          F3539      156/390     1:01:20     2:07:26     3:13:11       59:34     4:12:44    9:50     4:17:47
3521  Ellen Haggerty         F1934     549/1385     1:00:41     2:08:09     3:15:35       58:06     4:13:40    9:50     4:17:47
3522  Chris Stelmacher       F3539      157/390       51:36     1:52:33     3:01:26     1:15:53     4:17:19    9:50     4:17:48
3523  Peggy Donnelly         F1934     550/1385       58:59     2:04:00     3:11:44     1:02:07     4:13:50    9:50     4:17:48
3524  David Gordon           M4549      325/569       57:02     1:59:11     3:05:58     1:06:56     4:12:53    9:50     4:17:49
3525  Eric Thorson           M1934     933/1532     1:01:38     2:08:48     3:14:08       59:25     4:13:32    9:50     4:17:50
3526  Connie Nelson          F5559         8/41       57:38     2:03:34     3:12:04     1:03:46     4:15:50    9:51     4:17:51
3527  Glenda Grawe           F4044      129/335     1:00:16     2:05:59     3:13:26       59:58     4:13:23    9:51     4:17:52
3528  Lonny Ellingworth      M4044      469/711       58:34     2:04:30     3:14:56     1:01:25     4:16:21    9:51     4:17:53
3529  Roger Thompson         M5054      231/417       55:24     1:58:23     3:11:20     1:02:43     4:14:03    9:51     4:17:53
3530  Art Wisocki            M4549      326/569       57:05     2:00:00     3:05:42     1:09:05     4:14:46    9:51     4:17:54
3531  William Sturke         M5054      232/417       54:55     2:00:07     3:08:25     1:06:20     4:14:45    9:51     4:17:55
3532  Leah Dussault          F1934     551/1385       55:18     1:59:13     3:09:41     1:05:48     4:15:29    9:51     4:17:56
3533  Christopher Lund       M1934     934/1532       59:34     2:06:02     3:13:31     1:01:46     4:15:17    9:51     4:17:56
3534  Christopher Conard     M1934     935/1532       55:34     1:56:48     3:02:06     1:13:49     4:15:55    9:51     4:17:59
3535  Peter Knutson          M1934     936/1532       55:39     1:55:12     3:02:01     1:10:13     4:12:13    9:51     4:18:01
3536  Genevieve Mcjilton     F3539      158/390       55:23     1:58:12     3:12:06     1:02:36     4:14:41    9:51     4:18:01
3537  Dana Roque             F1934     552/1385       55:55     2:00:59     3:11:02     1:04:02     4:15:03    9:51     4:18:03
3538  Kevin Johnson          M3539      469/736       49:23     1:49:21     3:01:27     1:16:18     4:17:45    9:51     4:18:05
3539  Ben Setterlund         M1934     937/1532       53:57     1:57:54     3:09:05     1:07:15     4:16:19    9:51     4:18:05
3540  Albert Aiello          M3539      470/736       53:03     1:54:10     3:02:07     1:13:46     4:15:53    9:51     4:18:06
3541  Mary Richardson        F1934     553/1385     1:01:01     2:07:11     3:15:28     1:02:43     4:18:10    9:51     4:18:10
3542  Chadwick Stodola       M1934     938/1532       47:25     1:49:21     3:03:50     1:12:52     4:16:41    9:51     4:18:11
3543  Chris Roberts          M1934     939/1532       54:11     1:58:25     3:08:06     1:08:43     4:16:48    9:51     4:18:13
3544  John Gleason           M1934     940/1532       50:54     1:50:57     3:06:14     1:09:27     4:15:40    9:51     4:18:15
3545  Sara Cherne            F5054       28/121       53:09     1:57:12     3:07:41     1:08:44     4:16:24    9:52     4:18:16
3546  Janet Schneeberger     F4044      130/335       55:31     2:00:45     3:12:36     1:02:59     4:15:35    9:52     4:18:19
3547  Nick Giovanni          M5054      233/417       57:34     2:04:58     3:13:14     1:01:11     4:14:25    9:52     4:18:19
3548  Amy Groom              F1934     554/1385       59:14     2:03:27     3:11:00     1:02:05     4:13:04    9:52     4:18:21
3549  Elizabeth Abbott       F1934     555/1385       57:22     2:04:29     3:14:41     1:02:18     4:16:58    9:52     4:18:22
3550  Bradley Schroeder      M1934     941/1532       57:43     2:01:11     3:09:01     1:04:40     4:13:40    9:52     4:18:22
3551  Julie Hanson           F1934     556/1385       55:45     2:01:50     3:10:39     1:05:21     4:15:59    9:52     4:18:23
3552  Nora Bjork             F4044      131/335     1:01:08     2:11:00     3:17:08       56:45     4:13:53    9:52     4:18:23
3553  Joseph Schmitt         M1934     942/1532       54:37     1:55:29     3:03:16     1:10:30     4:13:46    9:52     4:18:24
3554  Fred Mccurnin          M5559       98/216       57:34     2:08:33     3:20:12       57:37     4:17:48    9:52     4:18:24
3555  Brian Madison          M1934     943/1532       57:27     2:01:32     3:11:47     1:01:31     4:13:17    9:52     4:18:26
3556  Colleen Madison        F1934     557/1385       57:26     2:01:32     3:11:47     1:01:31     4:13:17    9:52     4:18:27
3557  Aaron Pasche           M1934     944/1532       55:17     1:57:16     3:10:11     1:05:22     4:15:33    9:52     4:18:27
3558  Angie Puent            F1934     558/1385       57:09     2:06:39     3:16:18     1:01:03     4:17:21    9:52     4:18:32
3559  Wayne Jensen           M4549      327/569       57:09     2:08:02     3:16:18     1:01:03     4:17:21    9:52     4:18:33
3560  James Curley           M1934     945/1532       53:39     1:53:19     3:01:10     1:15:39     4:16:48    9:52     4:18:36
3561  Ronald Rudlong         M4549      328/569       51:47     1:53:56     3:04:14     1:14:23     4:18:36    9:52     4:18:36
3562  Heidi Dyrdahl          F1934     559/1385       53:21     1:54:50     3:10:50     1:04:15     4:15:05    9:52     4:18:39
3563  Deano Handt            M4044      470/711       55:59     1:57:43     3:04:51     1:10:33     4:15:23    9:52     4:18:40
3564  Tara Valentino         F1934     560/1385       54:55     1:57:01     3:07:07     1:08:45     4:15:51    9:52     4:18:40
3565  Katie Donovan          F1934     561/1385       59:30     2:05:56     3:13:18     1:02:40     4:15:58    9:52     4:18:42
3566  Barbara Humphrey       F4044      132/335       59:35     2:06:02     3:13:30     1:02:32     4:16:01    9:52     4:18:42
3567  Kirk Barnhart          M1934     946/1532     1:01:22     2:07:40     3:15:37       58:34     4:14:11    9:53     4:18:44
3568  Gail Goldstein         F4044      133/335     1:00:32     2:05:48     3:14:27     1:04:19     4:18:45    9:53     4:18:45
3569  Alan Koivu             M4044      471/711     1:00:10     2:03:21     3:10:31     1:04:10     4:14:41    9:53     4:18:46
3570  Miguel Kelleher        M1218        22/34       58:13     2:02:21     3:09:17     1:05:35     4:14:51    9:53     4:18:48
3571  Stacey Jutila          F1934     562/1385       49:49     1:51:31     3:07:03     1:10:51     4:17:54    9:53     4:18:54
3572  Maia Reed              F1934     563/1385     1:02:17     2:14:03     3:22:22       52:03     4:14:25    9:53     4:18:54
3573  Paul Engstrom          M3539      471/736     1:00:17     2:06:12     3:11:10     1:03:04     4:14:13    9:53     4:18:58
3574  Thomas Mooney          M5054      234/417                   41:52                             4:19:01    9:53     4:19:01
3575  Rosemary Wenger        F4044      134/335                   41:53                             4:19:01    9:53     4:19:01
3576  Andrew Thompson        M1934     947/1532       55:54     1:59:08     3:08:29     1:08:23     4:16:52    9:53     4:19:01
3577  Charles Corliss        M4044      472/711       58:17     2:01:51     3:09:11     1:06:21     4:15:32    9:53     4:19:02
3578  Dawn Keller            F1934     564/1385       58:02     2:01:19     3:08:15     1:06:14     4:14:28    9:53     4:19:03
3579  Michael Luebbers       M1934     948/1532       58:02     2:01:19     3:08:16     1:06:13     4:14:28    9:53     4:19:03
3580  Carlo Biondolillo      M4549      329/569       57:28     2:00:02     3:03:22     1:15:44     4:19:06    9:53     4:19:06
3581  Marit Knutson          F1934     565/1385       59:34     2:09:37     3:17:36       57:43     4:15:19    9:53     4:19:06
3582  Craig Orthmann         M3539      472/736       54:22     1:56:42     3:04:41     1:09:57     4:14:37    9:53     4:19:08
3583  Jeani Allaway          F5559         9/41       59:45     2:06:12     3:13:41     1:02:52     4:16:33    9:53     4:19:08
3584  Mat Gerowitz           M1934     949/1532       49:25     1:47:19     3:16:53       59:30     4:16:23    9:54     4:19:08
3585  David Behrens          M1934     950/1532       55:21     1:58:40     3:03:11     1:13:56     4:17:06    9:54     4:19:10
3586  Peg Anderson           F3539      159/390       59:05     2:04:56     3:12:10     1:03:03     4:15:12    9:54     4:19:12
3587  Pam Shelton            F4044      135/335       59:05     2:04:56     3:12:10     1:03:03     4:15:13    9:54     4:19:12
3588  Jeffrey Lower          M3539      473/736       53:47     1:57:09     3:09:45     1:05:23     4:15:08    9:54     4:19:12
3589  Corey Dunaiski         M1934     951/1532       53:45     1:55:58     3:08:52     1:08:41     4:17:32    9:54     4:19:13
3590  Steven Jackson         M5054      235/417       57:02     2:04:08     3:13:55     1:03:16     4:17:10    9:54     4:19:14
3591  Dave Boran             M5559       99/216       56:00     1:59:34     3:07:39     1:09:36     4:17:14    9:54     4:19:14
3592  Ryan Reese             M1934     952/1532       56:27     2:01:37     3:10:47     1:05:39     4:16:26    9:54     4:19:15
3593  Timothy Carlson        M1934     953/1532       54:34     1:53:50     3:03:09     1:12:49     4:15:57    9:54     4:19:16
3594  Becky Halverson        F1934     566/1385       58:12     2:07:01     3:15:14     1:01:23     4:16:37    9:54     4:19:17
3595  Jeff Hirst             M4549      330/569       53:17     1:56:00     3:08:02     1:08:42     4:16:44    9:54     4:19:19
3596  Todd Twyman            M4044      473/711       51:27     1:49:37     3:05:35     1:12:22     4:17:56    9:54     4:19:20
3597  John Anderson          M1934     954/1532       53:55     1:55:27     3:02:06     1:16:00     4:18:05    9:54     4:19:21
3598  Kimberly Alaspa        F3539      160/390     1:01:19     2:07:27     3:13:34     1:00:45     4:14:19    9:54     4:19:22
3599  Zan Strom              M1934     955/1532       54:48     1:54:26     3:03:21     1:12:51     4:16:11    9:54     4:19:22
3600  Ronnie Rietsema        M4044      474/711       57:21     1:59:24     3:07:12     1:06:12     4:13:23    9:54     4:19:22
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3601  William Knipp          M4549      331/569       58:40     2:04:51     3:13:06     1:02:27     4:15:32    9:54     4:19:23
3602  Edward Szymczak        M1934     956/1532       48:32     1:45:30     2:59:23     1:17:48     4:17:11    9:54     4:19:24
3603  James Bergl            M1934     957/1532       52:18     1:53:41     3:06:20     1:09:52     4:16:11    9:54     4:19:26
3604  Camillo Castelnuovo    M4044      475/711       57:42     2:03:51     3:12:09     1:04:37     4:16:45    9:54     4:19:27
3605  Allison Wolf           F1934     567/1385       58:32     2:05:35     3:12:45     1:02:33     4:15:17    9:54     4:19:27
3606  Debbie Legg            F3539      161/390       55:01     1:58:21     3:05:51     1:10:39     4:16:29    9:54     4:19:27
3607  Nick Jensen            M1934     958/1532       55:22     1:57:20     3:08:33     1:06:58     4:15:30    9:54     4:19:27
3608  Amy Schorn             F1934     568/1385       58:19     2:04:30     3:11:55     1:03:29     4:15:23    9:54     4:19:28
3609  Megan Moore            F1934     569/1385     1:00:29     2:05:36     3:12:45     1:03:55     4:16:39    9:54     4:19:32
3610  Lindsey Kuhn           F1934     570/1385     1:00:29     2:05:36     3:12:46     1:03:54     4:16:40    9:54     4:19:33
3611  James Peichel          M1934     959/1532       55:51     1:57:17     3:07:38     1:09:56     4:17:33    9:54     4:19:33
3612  Jim Anderson           M5054      236/417       54:35     1:56:57     3:08:26     1:08:45     4:17:11    9:54     4:19:34
3613  Brenda Thompson        F4044      136/335       57:14     1:57:07     3:04:15     1:09:42     4:13:57    9:55     4:19:35
3614  Becky Ewert            F1934     571/1385       54:50     1:56:37     3:12:24     1:05:20     4:17:43    9:55     4:19:35
3615  Darren Bodine          M1934     960/1532       57:34     2:02:53     3:09:39     1:06:41     4:16:20    9:55     4:19:36
3616  Rick Larson            M4549      332/569       54:29     1:58:58     3:12:34     1:04:37     4:17:10    9:55     4:19:38
3617  Bettiann Oxnard        F4044      137/335     1:05:42     2:11:33     3:15:33     1:00:13     4:15:45    9:55     4:19:38
3618  Tom Sicora             M4044      476/711       52:40     1:53:09     3:07:22     1:11:30     4:18:52    9:55     4:19:40
3619  Patrick Clark          M1934     961/1532       59:46     2:04:20     3:10:10     1:06:18     4:16:28    9:55     4:19:42
3620  Rhonda Sellentin       F3539      162/390       55:35     1:59:35     3:19:33       57:13     4:16:46    9:55     4:19:43
3621  Eric Scobee            M3539      474/736       54:47     1:57:44     3:06:42     1:10:56     4:17:38    9:55     4:19:44
3622  Howard Mowery          M4044      477/711       52:22     1:52:59     3:03:34     1:14:47     4:18:20    9:55     4:19:44
3623  Jeff Ohe               M1934     962/1532       57:49     2:03:49     3:12:33     1:04:41     4:17:13    9:55     4:19:44
3624  Alison Ohe             F1934     572/1385       57:49     2:03:49     3:12:33     1:04:40     4:17:13    9:55     4:19:44
3625  Benjamin Gasner        M1934     963/1532       58:15     2:03:25     3:12:08     1:02:38     4:14:45    9:55     4:19:47
3626  Kevin Dugan            M4044      478/711       53:36     1:55:15     3:06:25     1:11:38     4:18:03    9:55     4:19:49
3627  Dan Mills              M3539      475/736       50:55     1:54:41     3:10:28     1:07:33     4:18:01    9:55     4:19:50
3628  Maureen Ness           F1934     573/1385       55:46     1:59:29     3:04:26     1:13:14     4:17:39    9:55     4:19:50
3629  Edward Mudek           M6569         6/29       54:28     2:00:59     3:12:17     1:07:07     4:19:23    9:55     4:19:51
3630  Molly Meister          F1934     574/1385     1:00:19     2:09:24     3:16:56       58:47     4:15:43    9:55     4:19:52
3631  Leroy Wurm             M1934     964/1532       53:33     1:52:33     3:04:23     1:12:00     4:16:23    9:55     4:19:52
3632  Brenda Daniels         F4044      138/335       58:49     2:05:37     3:14:01     1:02:50     4:16:51    9:55     4:19:54
3633  Megan Schwarz          F1934     575/1385       55:31     1:58:40     3:09:23     1:07:09     4:16:32    9:55     4:19:55
3634  Jared Christie         M1934     965/1532       51:35     1:47:56     2:56:22     1:20:34     4:16:56    9:55     4:19:56
3635  Jim Steman             M3539      476/736       55:52     2:00:47     3:10:19     1:07:35     4:17:53    9:55     4:20:00
3636  David Larsen           M3539      477/736       57:29     1:59:05     3:12:10     1:02:58     4:15:07    9:55     4:20:00
3637  Chad Hanson            M1934     966/1532     1:01:10     2:06:59     3:12:19     1:01:49     4:14:08    9:55     4:20:00
3638  Amanda Beranek         F1934     576/1385       55:11     1:59:30     3:12:12     1:04:24     4:16:35    9:55     4:20:00
3639  Luke Morrison          M1934     967/1532       59:08     2:04:49     3:12:06     1:02:38     4:14:43    9:56     4:20:02
3640  Megan Morrison         F1934     577/1385       59:08     2:04:49     3:12:06     1:02:38     4:14:43    9:56     4:20:02
3641  Thomas Donaldson       M5054      237/417     1:01:57     2:11:21     3:17:03       57:11     4:14:13    9:56     4:20:02
3642  Kenneth Gerlica        M3539      478/736       52:14     1:54:06     3:04:06     1:14:54     4:18:59    9:56     4:20:10
3643  Mark Flashinski        M1934     968/1532       59:39     2:05:01     3:16:14       58:10     4:14:23    9:56     4:20:13
3644  Anna Hockenbery        F4044      139/335       58:24     2:06:41     3:15:15     1:01:10     4:16:25    9:56     4:20:13
3645  Cindy Wells            F3539      163/390       54:43     2:02:03     3:14:49     1:04:56     4:19:45    9:56     4:20:14
3646  David Rickheim         M1934     969/1532       55:42     2:00:15     3:12:49     1:03:55     4:16:44    9:56     4:20:14
3647  Megan Hess             F1934     578/1385       58:50     2:06:48     3:15:02     1:01:37     4:16:39    9:56     4:20:19
3648  James Duffy            M4044      479/711       50:10     1:47:27     3:06:05     1:12:47     4:18:51    9:56     4:20:21
3649  Judy Ronning           F5559        10/41       59:31     2:06:32     3:14:24     1:01:49     4:16:13    9:56     4:20:23
3650  Henry Praska           M1934     970/1532       59:38     2:01:06     3:09:27     1:04:30     4:13:56    9:56     4:20:24
3651  Marie Farley           F3539      164/390     1:05:42     2:11:44     3:16:32     1:00:00     4:16:31    9:56     4:20:24
3652  John Lejeune           M4044      480/711     1:05:11     2:12:45     3:18:32       55:07     4:13:39    9:56     4:20:26
3653  Ralph Mills            M3539      479/736       54:01     1:57:30     3:09:13     1:07:58     4:17:11    9:56     4:20:26
3654  Sarah Niehaus          F1934     579/1385       56:15     2:02:12     3:10:44     1:08:53     4:19:37    9:57     4:20:28
3655  Leon Kohn              M6569         7/29       55:29     1:58:48     3:07:49     1:10:00     4:17:48    9:57     4:20:30
3656  Joe Ackerman           M4549      333/569       59:37     2:06:03     3:13:27     1:04:19     4:17:45    9:57     4:20:30
3657  Warren Taylor          M5559      100/216       55:41     1:59:08     3:09:41     1:08:33     4:18:14    9:57     4:20:33
3658  Caroline Klett         F1934     580/1385       58:46     2:08:20     3:17:12     1:00:01     4:17:12    9:57     4:20:33
3659  Denise Darling         F3539      165/390       55:58     1:59:51     3:13:06     1:05:33     4:18:38    9:57     4:20:35
3660  Robert Leslie          M4044      481/711       53:12     1:53:27     3:06:35     1:13:51     4:20:26    9:57     4:20:36
3661  Darren Bigham          M1934     971/1532       56:28     2:00:20     3:11:10     1:03:38     4:14:47    9:57     4:20:38
3662  Alicia Mills           F1934     581/1385       54:56     1:57:22     3:08:11     1:09:40     4:17:51    9:57     4:20:40
3663  Michael Lessard        M3539      480/736       57:32     2:01:51     3:08:58     1:09:21     4:18:18    9:57     4:20:41
3664  Valarie Stieglbauer    F3539      166/390     1:00:13     2:07:09     3:16:21     1:01:59     4:18:19    9:57     4:20:41
3665  Ginny Etheridge        F4044      140/335       53:23     1:56:26     3:08:25     1:09:57     4:18:22    9:57     4:20:41
3666  Mark Ethenridge        M4044      482/711       53:24     1:56:25     3:08:26     1:09:57     4:18:22    9:57     4:20:42
3667  Beth Merschman         F1934     582/1385     1:00:53     2:07:15     3:14:36     1:01:06     4:15:42    9:57     4:20:42
3668  Anthony Villano        M3539      481/736       52:19     1:53:37     3:06:30     1:12:10     4:18:40    9:57     4:20:44
3669  Thomas Elliott         M5559      101/216       58:16     2:02:59     3:10:44     1:06:49     4:17:32    9:57     4:20:45
3670  Stephen Regenold       M1934     972/1532       53:47     1:58:19     3:07:44     1:07:52     4:15:36    9:57     4:20:46
3671  Christopher Reed       M3539      482/736       56:12     1:59:53     3:13:43     1:04:18     4:18:00    9:57     4:20:48
3672  Elizabeth Hoody        F1934     583/1385       57:12     2:02:32     3:10:43     1:04:55     4:15:38    9:57     4:20:50
3673  Maggie Hoody           F1934     584/1385       57:12     2:02:33     3:10:44     1:04:54     4:15:38    9:57     4:20:50
3674  Tom Haase              M4549      334/569     1:00:43     2:14:23     3:20:52       55:27     4:16:19    9:57     4:20:51
3675  Katie Burger           F1934     585/1385       59:24     2:05:16     3:12:37     1:05:17     4:17:53    9:57     4:20:52
3676  Stephen Linsmayer      M1934     973/1532       54:31     1:59:30     3:11:05     1:08:00     4:19:05    9:57     4:20:52
3677  Francis Jablonski Jr   M4549      335/569       55:51     2:00:30     3:11:34     1:07:19     4:18:52    9:57     4:20:53
3678  Sara Engebretsen       F1934     586/1385     1:00:34     2:07:36     3:14:22     1:01:35     4:15:56    9:58     4:20:53
3679  Jeff Brown             M4549      336/569       55:59     1:57:26     3:10:25     1:08:21     4:18:46    9:58     4:20:54
3680  Crystal Albertz        F1934     587/1385       55:03     1:58:45     3:11:21     1:06:40     4:18:01    9:58     4:20:57
3681  Randy Goeke            M4044      483/711       55:44     2:02:03     3:13:09     1:04:48     4:17:57    9:58     4:21:00
3682  Jason Vogt             M1934     974/1532       53:10     1:54:09     3:02:44     1:16:44     4:19:28    9:58     4:21:00
3683  Robert Kein            M4044      484/711       54:57     1:59:17     3:09:56     1:05:56     4:15:52    9:58     4:21:02
3684  Josef Duplessis        M5054      238/417       57:43     1:59:42     3:04:42     1:12:34     4:17:15    9:58     4:21:03
3685  Debbie Johnson         F4549       66/188       56:51     2:10:19     3:17:46     1:00:00     4:17:45    9:58     4:21:04
3686  Gail Edgar             F4044      141/335       55:12     2:01:06     3:12:52     1:05:44     4:18:36    9:58     4:21:04
3687  Cheryl Schroeder       F1934     588/1385     1:00:58     2:07:47     3:12:31     1:03:09     4:15:40    9:58     4:21:11
3688  Tina Benner            F3539      167/390       56:51     2:10:19     3:17:46     1:00:09     4:17:54    9:58     4:21:13
3689  Mark Watry             M3539      483/736       55:12     1:56:10     3:10:25     1:10:51     4:21:16    9:58     4:21:16
3690  Michael Back           M1934     975/1532     1:01:47     2:07:48     3:13:20     1:03:25     4:16:44    9:58     4:21:16
3691  Amanda Back            F1934     589/1385     1:01:47     2:08:17     3:13:20     1:03:24     4:16:44    9:58     4:21:16
3692  Jason Deen             M1934     976/1532       55:51     1:59:11     3:11:37     1:07:32     4:19:08    9:58     4:21:18
3693  Michael Lee            M1934     977/1532       57:07     1:58:02     3:06:38     1:09:36     4:16:13    9:58     4:21:19
3694  Susan Cammack          F3539      168/390       54:33     1:56:24     3:08:33     1:11:05     4:19:37    9:59     4:21:21
3695  Gary Hoikka            M1934     978/1532       56:45     2:03:50     3:11:50     1:05:47     4:17:37    9:59     4:21:22
3696  Frank Zezoney          M5054      239/417       47:13     1:46:30     2:57:14     1:22:59     4:20:12    9:59     4:21:24
3697  Theresa Saxe           F3539      169/390       58:55     2:06:18     3:16:04     1:01:51     4:17:55    9:59     4:21:24
3698  Donald Falkenberg      M4044      485/711       56:01     1:59:29     3:12:52     1:06:32     4:19:23    9:59     4:21:24
3699  Thomas Mackin          M4044      486/711       55:45     2:01:42     3:12:19     1:08:46     4:21:04    9:59     4:21:25
3700  Ronald Ulseth          M3539      484/736       55:20     2:00:10     3:12:40     1:05:59     4:18:39    9:59     4:21:25
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3701  David Virant           M4044      487/711     1:00:44     2:06:24     3:14:09     1:02:41     4:16:50    9:59     4:21:25
3702  Nancy Carlson          F4549       67/188     1:00:42     2:06:22     3:14:07     1:02:42     4:16:48    9:59     4:21:26
3703  Donna Potaczek         F4044      142/335       57:34     2:01:54     3:11:27     1:04:49     4:16:16    9:59     4:21:26
3704  Emily Virant           F1218         7/29     1:00:41     2:06:24     3:14:10     1:02:41     4:16:51    9:59     4:21:26
3705  Travis Raske           M1934     979/1532       49:09     1:49:34                             4:20:54    9:59     4:21:29
3706  Kyle Snyder            M1934     980/1532       57:04     1:59:20     3:09:35     1:08:10     4:17:44    9:59     4:21:29
3707  Benjamin Kipp          M1934     981/1532       57:04     1:59:20     3:09:35     1:08:10     4:17:44    9:59     4:21:29
3708  James Faulkner         M5054      240/417       55:03     1:57:41     3:07:04     1:12:10     4:19:14    9:59     4:21:30
3709  Timothy Jandro         M1934     982/1532       57:03     1:59:04     3:09:59     1:03:16     4:13:14    9:59     4:21:31
3710  Ann Humes              F3539      170/390       57:02     2:00:15     3:11:06     1:06:19     4:17:24    9:59     4:21:31
3711  Martin Aschenbrener    M4044      488/711       57:01     1:59:09     3:09:57     1:03:16     4:13:13    9:59     4:21:31
3712  Michael Cohen          M3539      485/736       55:01     1:57:22     3:08:27     1:11:08     4:19:35    9:59     4:21:34
3713  Mike Burr              M4044      489/711       53:08     1:53:01     3:01:59     1:15:39     4:17:38    9:59     4:21:38
3714  David Baumbach         M1934     983/1532       50:39     1:51:15     3:05:49     1:12:12     4:18:01    9:59     4:21:42
3715  Paul Bronkhorst        M1934     984/1532       56:23     1:59:41     3:08:38     1:10:44     4:19:22    9:59     4:21:43
3716  Ralph Morgan           M5559      102/216       53:49     1:58:38     3:10:36     1:10:23     4:20:59    9:59     4:21:44
3717  Jacob Germain          M1934     985/1532       59:24     2:04:43     3:10:26     1:07:43     4:18:09   10:00     4:21:47
3718  Willard Orebaugh       M3539      486/736       58:19     2:03:25     3:11:52     1:04:58     4:16:50   10:00     4:21:52
3719  Robert Rosenfield      M4549      337/569       49:42     1:49:05     3:03:16     1:18:32     4:21:48   10:00     4:21:52
3720  Laura Rosenfield       F1934     590/1385       49:42     1:49:06     3:03:17     1:18:32     4:21:48   10:00     4:21:53
3721  Jeremy Yurek           M1934     986/1532       48:57     1:45:11     3:05:01     1:15:27     4:20:28   10:00     4:21:53
3722  Larry Pederson         M6064        32/96       55:58     1:58:42     3:06:18     1:10:58     4:17:15   10:00     4:21:53
3723  Larry Denucci          M5054      241/417       58:56     2:06:19     3:16:04     1:02:21     4:18:24   10:00     4:21:54
3724  Peggy Zacher           F4549       68/188       54:50     1:57:43     3:07:24     1:09:45     4:17:08   10:00     4:21:56
3725  Bradley Berg           M4044      490/711       58:32     2:05:36     3:12:45     1:05:06     4:17:50   10:00     4:21:59
3726  Daniel Lipinski        M5559      103/216       51:21     1:56:00     3:11:39     1:09:30     4:21:08   10:00     4:21:59
3727  Colin Mather           M1934     987/1532       56:52     2:00:57     3:11:02     1:06:16     4:17:18   10:00     4:21:59
3728  Heather Rydell         F1934     591/1385       59:01     2:07:06     3:15:14     1:02:10     4:17:23   10:00     4:22:00
3729  Micah Vegter           M1934     988/1532     1:00:35     2:07:36     3:14:22     1:02:44     4:17:06   10:00     4:22:03
3730  Angela Sprau           F3539      171/390       55:53     1:59:12     3:08:41     1:11:21     4:20:01   10:00     4:22:05
3731  Katyna Johnson         F1934     592/1385       59:40     2:06:23     3:15:44     1:01:24     4:17:08   10:00     4:22:05
3732  Molly Cooney           F1934     593/1385       59:40     2:06:23     3:15:44     1:01:24     4:17:08   10:00     4:22:06
3733  Rick Kostohryz         M4044      491/711       55:38     1:56:37     3:11:15     1:07:01     4:18:15   10:00     4:22:08
3734  Renganathan Sreenivasa M1934     989/1532       48:31     1:46:46     3:01:14     1:19:41     4:20:55   10:00     4:22:08
3735  Scott Malmsten         M4549      338/569       55:49     1:59:34     3:09:39     1:10:19     4:19:58   10:00     4:22:08
3736  Steven Thiede          M3539      487/736       49:26     1:46:14     2:56:52     1:24:02     4:20:54   10:00     4:22:09
3737  Scott Brandt           M4044      492/711       52:20     1:54:48     3:09:08     1:10:40     4:19:48   10:00     4:22:09
3738  Lisa Ramacher          F1934     594/1385       56:14     1:58:09     3:08:39     1:10:10     4:18:49   10:00     4:22:10
3739  Beverly Carlson        F1934     595/1385       55:57     2:00:00                             4:18:39   10:01     4:22:13
3740  Lori Warne             F1934     596/1385       57:55     2:04:30     3:14:14     1:04:14     4:18:27   10:01     4:22:13
3741  George Rosar           M4549      339/569       53:32     1:58:14     3:12:52     1:06:39     4:19:30   10:01     4:22:13
3742  Laurie Krause          F3539      172/390       59:57     2:07:34     3:16:12     1:02:50     4:19:01   10:01     4:22:14
3743  Lindsay Fisher         F1934     597/1385       57:28     2:02:48     3:14:05     1:06:03     4:20:07   10:01     4:22:15
3744  James Howell           M1934     990/1532       57:18     2:00:22     3:09:19     1:10:14     4:19:33   10:01     4:22:16
3745  James Mader            M4044      493/711       58:42     2:06:07     3:14:12     1:04:21     4:18:33   10:01     4:22:17
3746  Katie Hickey           F3539      173/390       59:22     2:03:50     3:10:26     1:06:23     4:16:48   10:01     4:22:18
3747  Nicholas Weis          M4044      494/711       57:17     2:00:42     3:06:16     1:11:35     4:17:50   10:01     4:22:21
3748  Robert Mcgonagle       M5054      242/417       57:16     2:00:41     3:06:15     1:11:35     4:17:50   10:01     4:22:21
3749  Joyce Sundberg         F3539      174/390       56:00     2:00:44     3:12:51     1:06:54     4:19:45   10:01     4:22:21
3750  John Ostmoe            M4549      340/569       55:53     2:00:37     3:12:52     1:06:48     4:19:39   10:01     4:22:21
3751  Floyd Searl Jr         M4549      341/569       54:41     1:56:03     3:04:15     1:12:12     4:16:26   10:01     4:22:22
3752  Steven Mulder          M5054      243/417       56:16     1:58:36     3:06:26     1:12:49     4:19:15   10:01     4:22:23
3753  Andrew Mulder          M1934     991/1532       56:15     1:58:36     3:06:26     1:12:49     4:19:14   10:01     4:22:23
3754  Scott Sorensen         M3539      488/736       54:03     1:57:43     3:07:21     1:10:37     4:17:57   10:01     4:22:24
3755  James Matthews         M6064        33/96     1:01:39     2:11:51     3:21:11       59:53     4:21:04   10:01     4:22:25
3756  Mark Brady             M4549      342/569       52:55     1:56:42     3:09:15     1:12:57     4:22:12   10:01     4:22:27
3757  Frederick Boehm        M1934     992/1532       52:20     1:50:49     3:01:45     1:19:06     4:20:50   10:01     4:22:27
3758  James Gonser           M1934     993/1532       49:11     1:50:04     3:10:43     1:11:33     4:22:16   10:01     4:22:29
3759  Robert Waschbusch      M3539      489/736       57:25     2:00:06     3:04:47     1:13:15     4:18:02   10:01     4:22:29
3760  David Straley          M1934     994/1532       58:34     2:01:38     3:10:42     1:05:21     4:16:03   10:01     4:22:30
3761  Peter Warner           M1934     995/1532       56:51     2:00:31     3:08:33     1:10:46     4:19:18   10:01     4:22:31
3762  Isaac Budd             M1934     996/1532       54:26     1:54:25     3:09:29     1:10:03     4:19:32   10:01     4:22:33
3763  Laura Weber            F4044      143/335     1:00:20     2:09:12     3:16:18     1:01:57     4:18:15   10:01     4:22:34
3764  Mark Czech             M4044      495/711       58:03     2:02:28     3:09:20     1:09:38     4:18:57   10:01     4:22:35
3765  Mark Annett            M1934     997/1532       59:02     2:01:08     3:11:28     1:06:38     4:18:06   10:01     4:22:37
3766  Mark Schimke           M1934     998/1532       56:32     1:58:01     3:07:01     1:10:55     4:17:55   10:01     4:22:37
3767  Jeff Pearson           M5054      244/417       53:51     1:57:37     3:08:32     1:11:39     4:20:11   10:01     4:22:37
3768  Cynthia Crandall       F1934     598/1385       56:15     2:01:16     3:12:41     1:06:54     4:19:35   10:02     4:22:40
3769  Joel Sayre             M1934     999/1532       59:24     2:09:39     3:15:31     1:04:05     4:19:36   10:02     4:22:40
3770  Amber Upgren           F1934     599/1385     1:02:41     2:13:32     3:22:45       56:03     4:18:47   10:02     4:22:42
3771  Elizabeth Eberhart     F1934     600/1385     1:03:05     2:13:14     3:18:46       58:42     4:17:28   10:02     4:22:42
3772  Jere Wood              M5054      245/417       56:09     2:00:00     3:10:32     1:09:34     4:20:06   10:02     4:22:43
3773  Kayleen Bengtson Berge F4044      144/335       55:31     2:01:12     3:12:36     1:07:24     4:19:59   10:02     4:22:44
3774  James Bors             M3539      490/736       58:04     2:02:03     3:11:10     1:05:06     4:16:16   10:02     4:22:44
3775  Craig Matarrese        M1934    1000/1532       55:37     1:59:44     3:10:29     1:09:53     4:20:21   10:02     4:22:45
3776  Daniel Agrimson        M5054      246/417       56:51     2:04:04     3:13:24     1:05:22     4:18:45   10:02     4:22:45
3777  Darin Meyer            M3539      491/736       54:37     1:56:47     3:10:59     1:08:24     4:19:23   10:02     4:22:48
3778  David Helphrey         M6064        34/96       58:55     2:04:25     3:14:26     1:05:21     4:19:47   10:02     4:22:50
3779  Richard Smaglik        M4549      343/569       53:25     1:55:21     3:02:04     1:20:26     4:22:30   10:02     4:22:51
3780  Dean Barak             M1934    1001/1532       51:55     1:47:54     2:55:24     1:23:23     4:18:46   10:02     4:22:52
3781  Craig Randleman        M3539      492/736       59:21     2:05:14     3:12:32     1:06:56     4:19:27   10:02     4:22:53
3782  Rae Randleman          F4044      145/335       59:21     2:05:14     3:12:33     1:06:56     4:19:28   10:02     4:22:53
3783  Terry Renzelmann       M4044      496/711       56:52     2:00:19     3:08:34     1:09:46     4:18:19   10:02     4:22:57
3784  Cindy Berg             F1934     601/1385       59:19     2:09:12     3:18:11     1:01:44     4:19:54   10:02     4:22:57
3785  Erik Rittenhouse       M1934    1002/1532       56:11     2:01:57     3:13:23     1:05:31     4:18:54   10:02     4:22:58
3786  William Barker         M1934    1003/1532       55:39     2:02:10     3:11:09     1:10:06     4:21:15   10:02     4:23:00
3787  Manka Middag           F1934     602/1385       54:03     1:59:57     3:12:38     1:07:00     4:19:37   10:02     4:23:00
3788  Jason Duchinsky        M1934    1004/1532     1:01:03     2:05:41     3:12:45     1:05:16     4:18:01   10:02     4:23:01
3789  Patrick Rendle         M4044      497/711       52:50     1:55:04     3:11:08     1:11:25     4:22:32   10:02     4:23:02
3790  Jerry Duchinsky        M4549      344/569     1:00:56     2:05:44     3:12:57     1:05:08     4:18:04   10:02     4:23:02
3791  Mary Nelson            F1934     603/1385       55:52     2:00:21     3:11:22     1:08:55     4:20:17   10:03     4:23:05
3792  Patrick Strathmann     M3539      493/736       55:50     2:00:20     3:11:21     1:08:55     4:20:15   10:03     4:23:05
3793  Craig Johnson          M4549      345/569       51:34     1:52:18     3:04:26     1:17:46     4:22:12   10:03     4:23:05
3794  Minh Phan              M1934    1005/1532       59:02     2:02:05     3:13:26     1:05:58     4:19:23   10:03     4:23:06
3795  Kristina Van Voris     F3539      175/390       59:57     2:05:04     3:13:50     1:02:58     4:16:48   10:03     4:23:08
3796  Gretchen Meents        F1934     604/1385       54:24     1:59:45     3:11:33     1:09:21     4:20:54   10:03     4:23:08
3797  Janet Durfee           F3539      176/390       53:17     1:56:53     3:10:21     1:09:45     4:20:05   10:03     4:23:09
3798  William Lorenzen       M5559      104/216       55:28     1:59:54     3:11:44     1:08:52     4:20:36   10:03     4:23:09
3799  Amy Conley             F4044      146/335       59:57     2:05:03     3:13:53     1:02:55     4:16:48   10:03     4:23:09
3800  Terry Bierman          M4549      346/569       56:23     2:01:33     3:12:15     1:07:02     4:19:17   10:03     4:23:11
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3801  Roger Kinder           M5559      105/216       56:23     2:02:15     3:12:15     1:07:03     4:19:17   10:03     4:23:11
3802  Juli Liebler           F3539      177/390       51:41     1:54:12     3:06:13     1:15:21     4:21:34   10:03     4:23:12
3803  Randall Morrison       M4044      498/711       58:46     2:05:52     3:15:17     1:03:38     4:18:54   10:03     4:23:12
3804  G Beaumaster           M4044      499/711       58:47     2:05:29     3:12:40     1:05:08     4:17:47   10:03     4:23:12
3805  Camille Flanders       F1934     605/1385     1:02:14     2:10:56     3:16:27     1:02:27     4:18:53   10:03     4:23:13
3806  Paul Knapp Sr          M4044      500/711       53:35     1:58:49     3:12:17     1:09:21     4:21:37   10:03     4:23:13
3807  Brian Flanagan         M1934    1006/1532       56:08     1:59:28     3:09:24     1:10:41     4:20:05   10:03     4:23:13
3808  Sanford Swenson        M5559      106/216       58:43     2:03:08     3:13:17     1:06:55     4:20:11   10:03     4:23:14
3809  Steven Coen            M5054      247/417       59:57     2:08:35     3:17:35     1:02:40     4:20:15   10:03     4:23:15
3810  Kate Meinecke          F1934     606/1385       59:56     2:08:33     3:17:35     1:02:40     4:20:15   10:03     4:23:15
3811  John Wick              M4549      347/569       53:36     1:56:35     3:08:32     1:11:31     4:20:02   10:03     4:23:15
3812  Douglas Cran           M3539      494/736       53:05     1:52:44     3:05:12     1:13:26     4:18:38   10:03     4:23:16
3813  Pamela Hoeldtke        F3539      178/390       54:09     1:59:00     3:14:26     1:07:17     4:21:43   10:03     4:23:17
3814  Jessica Fink           F1934     607/1385       58:00     2:03:45     3:12:13     1:06:30     4:18:43   10:03     4:23:18
3815  David Gallagher        M3539      495/736       57:36     2:04:27     3:13:31     1:05:06     4:18:36   10:03     4:23:19
3816  Kathryn Wahl           F1934     608/1385     1:02:23     2:11:16     3:18:42     1:00:09     4:18:51   10:03     4:23:20
3817  Brent Hart             M4044      501/711       51:31     1:51:53     3:06:38     1:13:55     4:20:33   10:03     4:23:20
3818  Kirk Callahan          M1934    1007/1532       54:36     1:57:14     3:08:31     1:11:07     4:19:37   10:03     4:23:20
3819  Ryan Severson          M1934    1008/1532       49:11     1:49:48     3:02:50     1:19:22     4:22:12   10:03     4:23:21
3820  Randy Straus           M1934    1009/1532       56:46     1:59:03     3:03:33     1:15:58     4:19:31   10:03     4:23:21
3821  Megan Ehrmanntraut     F1934     609/1385       55:37     2:01:55     3:12:30     1:09:13     4:21:42   10:03     4:23:22
3822  Susan Lersch           F1934     610/1385       57:49     2:06:37     3:16:23     1:02:03     4:18:26   10:03     4:23:22
3823  Karla Horner           F4044      147/335     1:00:04     2:08:21     3:19:40     1:00:15     4:19:54   10:03     4:23:23
3824  Debora Armstrong       F3539      179/390       56:18     2:02:49     3:10:19     1:10:48     4:21:06   10:03     4:23:23
3825  Kevan Tusa             M3539      496/736       49:47     1:46:59     2:48:24     1:29:52     4:18:16   10:03     4:23:23
3826  Amy Kolbe              F1934     611/1385     1:02:09     2:09:10     3:16:51     1:05:05     4:21:56   10:03     4:23:25
3827  Crystal Kauder         F1934     612/1385       56:13     2:01:16     3:12:41     1:07:39     4:20:20   10:03     4:23:25
3828  Clinton Firstbrock Iii M5559      107/216     1:00:17     2:06:32     3:18:00     1:00:16     4:18:16   10:03     4:23:27
3829  Kathryn Schuch Koehler F4549       69/188       56:18     2:02:49     3:15:24     1:05:48     4:21:11   10:03     4:23:28
3830  Christopher Rockwell   M3539      497/736       57:38     2:01:02     3:11:22     1:08:46     4:20:07   10:03     4:23:29
3831  Willie Spelts          M1934    1010/1532       59:00     2:09:16     3:20:36     1:00:10     4:20:45   10:03     4:23:29
3832  Lori Mcquiston         F4044      148/335       56:06     2:04:55     3:15:32     1:06:43     4:22:15   10:04     4:23:31
3833  Alan Dix               M1934    1011/1532       55:22     2:00:23     3:10:08     1:09:22     4:19:30   10:04     4:23:33
3834  Tracy Nelson           F1934     613/1385       58:21     2:04:06     3:13:02     1:07:09     4:20:11   10:04     4:23:38
3835  Andrew Haggard         M1934    1012/1532       56:11     2:01:21     3:09:45     1:11:40     4:21:24   10:04     4:23:41
3836  Bryan Jacobson         M1934    1013/1532       55:06     1:57:19     3:08:44     1:11:51     4:20:34   10:04     4:23:42
3837  Mark Tomzak            M3539      498/736       53:54     1:55:27     3:06:40     1:15:50     4:22:30   10:04     4:23:45
3838  John Sedwitz           M4549      348/569       59:15     2:05:51     3:17:01     1:05:33     4:22:34   10:04     4:23:46
3839  Alison Parks           F1934     614/1385       52:20     1:52:42     3:06:52     1:15:38     4:22:30   10:04     4:23:46
3840  Kathleen Schmidt       F1934     615/1385       53:25     1:54:34     3:09:50     1:12:45     4:22:34   10:04     4:23:47
3841  Cynthia Munsterteiger  F1934     616/1385       56:41     2:05:52     3:19:50     1:03:42     4:23:31   10:04     4:23:47
3842  Carl Hoiby             M5054      248/417       54:00     1:59:50     3:08:29     1:13:17     4:21:46   10:04     4:23:49
3843  Chris Peterson         M1934    1014/1532       59:14     2:03:07     3:07:07     1:11:54     4:19:00   10:04     4:23:51
3844  John Dexter            M1934    1015/1532       59:13     2:03:07     3:09:43     1:09:18     4:19:00   10:04     4:23:51
3845  Kelly Johnson          M4044      502/711       54:47     1:55:02     3:04:37     1:16:08     4:20:44   10:04     4:23:52
3846  Wendy Anderson         F1934     617/1385     1:00:47     2:08:47     3:17:38     1:03:32     4:21:10   10:04     4:23:53
3847  Shannon Behm           F1934     618/1385     1:00:47     2:08:46     3:17:38     1:03:33     4:21:10   10:04     4:23:53
3848  Michael Antonich       M3539      499/736       57:27     2:05:24     3:13:39     1:07:24     4:21:02   10:04     4:23:53
3849  Sadie Vagher           F1934     619/1385       52:03     1:56:25     3:16:19     1:05:41     4:21:59   10:04     4:23:55
3850  Dana Sawyer            M3539      500/736       56:13     1:59:53     3:13:43     1:07:25     4:21:07   10:04     4:23:55
3851  Gareth Williams        M1934    1016/1532       52:20     1:57:15     3:14:50     1:07:49     4:22:39   10:04     4:23:56
3852  John Thatcher          M6064        35/96       55:41     1:58:58     3:05:30     1:18:12     4:23:41   10:04     4:23:57
3853  Aaron Minkel           M4044      503/711       50:53     1:50:59     3:06:22     1:16:52     4:23:14   10:05     4:23:57
3854  David Cebulla          M3539      501/736       49:11     1:49:10     3:12:28     1:11:25     4:23:53   10:05     4:23:58
3855  Stacey Woolsey         F3539      180/390       59:05     2:04:48     3:16:48     1:01:41     4:18:29   10:05     4:23:58
3856  Robynn Reff            F1934     620/1385     1:00:06     2:07:21     3:16:47     1:02:34     4:19:21   10:05     4:23:59
3857  Lisa Griffin           F3539      181/390       59:38     2:05:46     3:14:24     1:07:00     4:21:24   10:05     4:24:01
3858  Deanna Tangwall        F3539      182/390       56:27     1:59:41     3:11:48     1:08:44     4:20:31   10:05     4:24:01
3859  Douglas Phillips       M3539      502/736       56:52     2:02:19     3:12:39     1:07:48     4:20:26   10:05     4:24:02
3860  Heather Strickland     F1934     621/1385     1:01:30     2:09:44     3:18:48     1:03:18     4:22:06   10:05     4:24:02
3861  Chris Herder           M3539      503/736       54:36     1:56:47     3:03:37     1:17:01     4:20:37   10:05     4:24:04
3862  Jon Lorenzino          M4044      504/711       54:05     1:58:33     3:11:28     1:11:21     4:22:49   10:05     4:24:04
3863  Kari Andersen          F3539      183/390     1:00:24     2:06:28     3:14:22     1:05:27     4:19:49   10:05     4:24:05
3864  Kevin Bruns            M3539      504/736     1:00:24     2:06:35     3:14:23     1:05:27     4:19:49   10:05     4:24:06
3865  Charles Bender         M4044      505/711       52:18     1:53:31     3:11:37     1:10:16     4:21:52   10:05     4:24:06
3866  Marybeth Clark         F4549       70/188       58:21     2:04:36     3:14:48     1:05:06     4:19:53   10:05     4:24:07
3867  Robert Palmer          M4549      349/569       52:16     1:54:42     3:07:42     1:15:00     4:22:42   10:05     4:24:08
3868  C Donaldson Ellis      M5559      108/216       55:21     2:00:46     3:12:59     1:08:27     4:21:25   10:05     4:24:10
3869  James Taylor           M6064        36/96       53:39     1:56:51     3:10:35     1:11:55     4:22:29   10:05     4:24:10
3870  Luke Aveldson          M1934    1017/1532       51:08     1:54:44     3:08:42     1:13:19     4:22:01   10:05     4:24:11
3871  Ann Blair              F4044      149/335     1:02:15     2:11:39     3:19:27       59:39     4:19:05   10:05     4:24:12
3872  Marcia Hart            F4549       71/188     1:02:15     2:11:39                             4:19:06   10:05     4:24:12
3873  Tami Motherway         F3539      184/390       56:49     2:01:52     3:12:08     1:07:09     4:19:17   10:05     4:24:12
3874  Joy Moeller            F4044      150/335       54:08     1:57:36     3:07:41     1:14:56     4:22:37   10:05     4:24:12
3875  Connie Moe             F1934     622/1385       56:21     2:00:15     3:12:44     1:06:46     4:19:30   10:05     4:24:13
3876  Rhonda Lynn            F1934     623/1385       57:52     2:04:34     3:14:53     1:07:10     4:22:02   10:05     4:24:14
3877  Michael Motherway      M3539      505/736       59:36     2:05:19     3:12:44     1:06:35     4:19:18   10:05     4:24:14
3878  Stacey Caramella       F1934     624/1385       52:18     1:59:29     3:12:49     1:09:57     4:22:46   10:05     4:24:15
3879  Jerry Egge             M5054      249/417       56:37     1:59:23     3:07:26     1:11:59     4:19:25   10:05     4:24:16
3880  Carolyn Hill           F4549       72/188       55:54     1:58:28     3:05:09     1:15:21     4:20:29   10:05     4:24:16
3881  Amy Wing               F1934     625/1385       57:38     2:04:44     3:16:08     1:04:04     4:20:12   10:05     4:24:17
3882  Ralph Walker           M1934    1018/1532       56:38     1:58:41     3:08:25     1:12:17     4:20:41   10:05     4:24:18
3883  Erik Broberg           M3539      506/736       54:34     1:55:20     3:06:26     1:15:13     4:21:38   10:05     4:24:19
3884  Gary Weber             M1934    1019/1532       59:45     2:02:01     3:09:25     1:11:17     4:20:42   10:05     4:24:21
3885  Maureen Thielen        F4549       73/188       54:47     2:01:04     3:14:04     1:09:06     4:23:09   10:06     4:24:24
3886  Mike Delvaux           M3539      507/736       52:26     1:51:48     3:05:58     1:17:14     4:23:12   10:06     4:24:25
3887  Nathan Merkt           M1934    1020/1532       52:59     1:54:37     3:11:27     1:10:43     4:22:09   10:06     4:24:26
3888  Stephen Smith          M3539      508/736       53:50     1:57:27     3:10:53     1:09:23     4:20:16   10:06     4:24:26
3889  Ralph Moy              M3539      509/736       53:38     1:57:43     3:17:28     1:05:48     4:23:16   10:06     4:24:27
3890  Todd Bradbury          M1934    1021/1532     1:00:33     2:09:22     3:20:39       59:56     4:20:35   10:06     4:24:29
3891  Jennifer Rogers        F3539      185/390       55:57     2:01:15     3:17:27     1:05:11     4:22:38   10:06     4:24:36
3892  Jeffrey Roberts        M1934    1022/1532       54:31     1:54:02     3:00:36     1:20:44     4:21:20   10:06     4:24:38
3893  Robert Mikulak         M4549      350/569       51:22     1:47:00     2:49:13     1:33:53     4:23:05   10:06     4:24:38
3894  Erika Ostrander        F1934     626/1385       53:17     1:55:09     3:10:14     1:12:47     4:23:00   10:06     4:24:38
3895  Peter Johnson          M4549      351/569       57:16     2:02:04     3:14:27     1:06:07     4:20:33   10:06     4:24:40
3896  Laurie Brady           F3539      186/390       58:12     2:01:00     3:07:56     1:12:32     4:20:27   10:06     4:24:41
3897  Marsha Dunn            F1934     627/1385     1:00:02     2:05:01     3:13:39     1:05:52     4:19:31   10:06     4:24:42
3898  Amy Fullerton          F1934     628/1385       58:15     2:03:25     3:12:08     1:07:33     4:19:40   10:06     4:24:43
3899  Carla Powers           F3539      187/390       59:42     2:06:10     3:14:24     1:07:38     4:22:02   10:06     4:24:44
3900  Jon Denk               M4044      506/711       51:55     1:56:27     3:12:02     1:11:15     4:23:17   10:06     4:24:44
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3901  Marc Colin             M1934    1023/1532       50:33     1:51:55     3:05:11     1:16:43     4:21:54   10:06     4:24:46
3902  Ronald Sundsmo         M4549      352/569       52:24     1:55:34     3:14:17     1:08:41     4:22:57   10:06     4:24:46
3903  Brian Bakst            M1934    1024/1532       53:50     1:57:51     3:12:20     1:10:36     4:22:56   10:06     4:24:48
3904  Gary Pawlenty          M5054      250/417       54:24     2:03:00     3:14:11     1:05:34     4:19:44   10:07     4:24:49
3905  David Brenner          M4549      353/569       52:24     1:55:56     3:07:45     1:14:31     4:22:16   10:07     4:24:55
3906  Marla Cumming          F1934     629/1385     1:03:44     2:13:18     3:22:36       58:38     4:21:13   10:07     4:24:56
3907  Steven Windus          M4044      507/711     1:02:30     2:14:38     3:25:28       54:50     4:20:18   10:07     4:24:58
3908  Brooke Reese           F1934     630/1385       57:53     2:04:58     3:17:30     1:04:46     4:22:16   10:07     4:25:03
3909  Bryan Dieleman         M1934    1025/1532       52:23     1:53:53     3:09:34     1:11:44     4:21:17   10:07     4:25:06
3910  Mitchell Mckenzie      M5054      251/417       51:39     1:50:43     2:56:37     1:27:02     4:23:38   10:07     4:25:08
3911  Kristopher Fenlason    M4549      354/569       56:57     2:00:19     3:07:33     1:14:23     4:21:55   10:07     4:25:08
3912  Samantha Kronschnabel  F1934     631/1385     1:00:12     2:09:01     3:20:39     1:00:59     4:21:38   10:07     4:25:11
3913  Wendi Cameron          F4549       74/188       58:29     2:11:36     3:20:19     1:02:38     4:22:56   10:07     4:25:11
3914  Eric Haugen            M3539      510/736       59:15     2:06:52     3:13:14     1:11:59     4:25:13   10:07     4:25:13
3915  Stephen Sunde          M4549      355/569       52:42     1:56:28     3:10:31     1:14:19     4:24:50   10:07     4:25:13
3916  Theresa Leverentz      F1934     632/1385       56:16     2:01:43     3:14:52     1:07:18     4:22:09   10:07     4:25:13
3917  Heidi Hinrichs         F1934     633/1385       55:55     2:01:35     3:16:05     1:06:34     4:22:38   10:07     4:25:14
3918  David Swartz           M4044      508/711       55:55     2:01:34     3:16:00     1:06:38     4:22:38   10:07     4:25:14
3919  Cynthia Janssen        F3539      188/390       57:16     2:04:35     3:16:33     1:05:07     4:21:40   10:08     4:25:16
3920  Kathryn Fuqua          F1934     634/1385       58:44     2:04:43     3:12:22     1:09:11     4:21:33   10:08     4:25:16
3921  Steven Mosey           M4044      509/711       54:03     1:57:50     3:09:48     1:13:26     4:23:14   10:08     4:25:16
3922  Larry Aarsby           M5054      252/417       56:05     2:00:37     3:11:51     1:11:21     4:23:12   10:08     4:25:16
3923  Kenneth Mickelson      M5054      253/417       55:04     2:00:41     3:14:26     1:07:13     4:21:39   10:08     4:25:17
3924  Jana Freeburg          F1934     635/1385       56:15     2:04:07     3:15:33     1:06:38     4:22:11   10:08     4:25:17
3925  Jennifer Smader        F1934     636/1385       56:57     2:00:04     3:11:33     1:10:10     4:21:42   10:08     4:25:17
3926  Michael Habermann      M1934    1026/1532       55:23     1:56:27     3:11:00     1:09:23     4:20:22   10:08     4:25:19
3927  Michael Edgington      M1934    1027/1532       52:17     1:55:13     3:11:41     1:11:57     4:23:38   10:08     4:25:20
3928  Tim Mares              M4044      510/711       53:40     2:01:24     3:13:48     1:10:29     4:24:16   10:08     4:25:22
3929  Kathleen Van Thiel     F4549       75/188       51:01     1:51:58     3:04:59     1:17:18     4:22:16   10:08     4:25:22
3930  Charles Anderson       M1934    1028/1532       56:38     2:01:09     3:07:41     1:14:22     4:22:03   10:08     4:25:22
3931  Stephen Hennessy       M1934    1029/1532       56:51     2:02:07     3:14:09     1:07:57     4:22:06   10:08     4:25:22
3932  Paul Rickbeil          M1934    1030/1532       53:37     1:53:32     3:06:49     1:15:21     4:22:09   10:08     4:25:23
3933  Daniel Ring            M4549      356/569       48:33     1:49:11     3:00:00     1:25:12     4:25:12   10:08     4:25:23
3934  Mark Shepler           M1934    1031/1532       56:37     2:01:09     3:07:41     1:14:23     4:22:03   10:08     4:25:23
3935  Mary Ann Zemla         F4549       76/188     1:00:23     2:08:23     3:17:45     1:02:42     4:20:26   10:08     4:25:23
3936  Bonnie Behl            F1934     637/1385       58:41     2:07:34     3:17:26     1:05:26     4:22:51   10:08     4:25:26
3937  Marc Seaverson         M1934    1032/1532       58:53     2:05:25     3:16:52     1:05:29     4:22:21   10:08     4:25:27
3938  Erin Dewaard           F1934     638/1385       58:54     2:05:25     3:16:52     1:05:30     4:22:21   10:08     4:25:27
3939  Michael Stotesbery     M1934    1033/1532       56:19     2:03:12     3:13:22     1:08:25     4:21:46   10:08     4:25:27
3940  Phil Stotesbery        M5054      254/417       56:20     2:03:12     3:13:23     1:08:24     4:21:46   10:08     4:25:28
3941  Wayne Nelson           M3539      511/736       51:07     1:49:57     2:58:45     1:22:03     4:20:47   10:08     4:25:28
3942  David Maurer           M4549      357/569       50:55     1:52:48     3:07:24     1:17:16     4:24:39   10:08     4:25:28
3943  Amy Knutson            F1934     639/1385     1:01:49     2:08:39     3:17:41     1:02:38     4:20:19   10:08     4:25:29
3944  Catherine Jordan       F1934     640/1385     1:00:43     2:09:38     3:20:36     1:01:25     4:22:01   10:08     4:25:30
3945  Lance Hunt             M1934    1034/1532       53:16     1:52:44     3:06:29     1:16:49     4:23:18   10:08     4:25:31
3946  Beth Onines            F5054       29/121       56:03     2:01:43     3:18:24     1:03:45     4:22:09   10:08     4:25:32
3947  Jennifer Stoppel       F1934     641/1385       58:49     2:06:51     3:18:32     1:01:58     4:20:30   10:08     4:25:33
3948  Terri Richardson       F4044      151/335       59:02     2:07:26     3:17:56     1:04:17     4:22:13   10:08     4:25:34
3949  Cindy Jones            F4044      152/335       59:02     2:07:26     3:17:57     1:04:17     4:22:14   10:08     4:25:34
3950  Marilyn Melberg        F4549       77/188       57:09     2:03:32     3:17:43     1:05:08     4:22:51   10:08     4:25:35
3951  Hilary Marden          F1934     642/1385       57:42     2:03:48     3:15:51     1:07:07     4:22:58   10:08     4:25:36
3952  John Vigna             M3539      512/736       49:31     1:49:17     3:04:47     1:19:42     4:24:29   10:08     4:25:36
3953  Trent Johnson          M1934    1035/1532       56:03     1:59:38     3:09:14     1:14:25     4:23:38   10:08     4:25:37
3954  Corrine Ralph          F3539      189/390     1:03:38     2:14:44     3:21:00       58:47     4:19:47   10:08     4:25:38
3955  Holly Merten           F1934     643/1385     1:03:05     2:13:13     3:21:49       58:36     4:20:24   10:08     4:25:39
3956  Allen Westman          M4549      358/569       59:29     2:00:07                             4:20:16   10:08     4:25:39
3957  Beverly Gotti          F5559        11/41       59:23     2:05:51     3:13:16     1:09:23     4:22:39   10:08     4:25:39
3958  Sharon Morrison        F4044      153/335       57:36     2:03:44     3:17:05     1:03:38     4:20:43   10:08     4:25:40
3959  Lora Setter            F4549       78/188       59:47     2:07:18     3:13:50     1:09:16     4:23:06   10:08     4:25:42
3960  Greg Greenlee          M1934    1036/1532       54:28     1:56:35     3:10:20     1:11:59     4:22:19   10:09     4:25:43
3961  Jeffrey Dexter         M3539      513/736       59:07     2:05:56     3:11:46     1:11:24     4:23:09   10:09     4:25:44
3962  Cindy Schmidt          F3539      190/390     1:01:18     2:09:46     3:18:58     1:02:55     4:21:52   10:09     4:25:44
3963  Ryan Hemmesch          M1934    1037/1532       50:41     1:48:11     3:10:56     1:12:46     4:23:42   10:09     4:25:45
3964  Robert Anderson        M4044      511/711       59:14     2:09:01     3:18:18     1:05:06     4:23:24   10:09     4:25:50
3965  Fred Keilbart          M4044      512/711       55:35     2:01:39     3:15:05     1:09:36     4:24:41   10:09     4:25:55
3966  Julie Borgerding       F3539      191/390       57:10     2:01:13     3:11:07     1:09:38     4:20:44   10:09     4:25:58
3967  Christy Zwagerman      F1934     644/1385       55:46     2:00:12     3:15:46     1:07:52     4:23:37   10:09     4:25:58
3968  Melanie Balog          F1934     645/1385     1:01:23     2:10:43     3:20:17     1:01:45     4:22:01   10:09     4:26:00
3969  Tony Gunderson         M1934    1038/1532       53:33     1:53:14     3:00:26     1:23:45     4:24:10   10:09     4:26:05
3970  Charles Simpson        M5054      255/417       57:19     1:59:52     3:13:04     1:08:58     4:22:01   10:10     4:26:09
3971  Holly Balfour          F3539      192/390     1:03:43     2:13:18     3:22:36       59:50     4:22:26   10:10     4:26:09
3972  Greg Kendrick          M5054      256/417       52:30     1:55:58     3:13:59     1:09:25     4:23:24   10:10     4:26:09
3973  David Hokenson         M1934    1039/1532       58:01     2:00:10                             4:21:14   10:10     4:26:11
3974  Jerry Reger            M5559      109/216       56:17     2:00:01     3:12:28     1:11:56     4:24:23   10:10     4:26:12
3975  Charles Lilly          M4549      359/569       54:12     1:56:54     3:12:56     1:09:32     4:22:28   10:10     4:26:13
3976  Corie Mccain Brown     F4549       79/188       58:49     2:05:27     3:18:04     1:04:09     4:22:12   10:10     4:26:16
3977  Jennifer Kearns        F1934     646/1385     1:04:04     2:12:04     3:23:33       59:43     4:23:15   10:10     4:26:17
3978  Mark Rekow             M5054      257/417       59:31     2:04:38     3:13:11     1:07:19     4:20:29   10:10     4:26:19
3979  Jennifer Walter Mobley F3539      193/390       57:16     2:04:36     3:14:06     1:08:38     4:22:44   10:10     4:26:19
3980  Lynn Sosnowski         F1934     647/1385       50:43     2:07:55                             4:26:00   10:10     4:26:19
3981  Douglas Long           M3539      514/736       55:58     1:59:40     3:13:07     1:11:11     4:24:18   10:10     4:26:20
3982  Kevin Kohart           M1934    1040/1532       58:31     2:05:31     3:13:03     1:09:37     4:22:40   10:10     4:26:20
3983  Mary Kotchevar         F3539      194/390     1:00:17     2:09:35     3:19:23     1:02:50     4:22:13   10:10     4:26:21
3984  George Zurawski        M6064        37/96       53:42     1:59:16     3:15:37     1:09:05     4:24:42   10:10     4:26:21
3985  Sarah Klimasewski      F3539      195/390     1:02:16     2:13:05     3:22:18       59:44     4:22:01   10:10     4:26:22
3986  Andrea Nelson          F1934     648/1385       58:45     2:04:48     3:11:46     1:10:26     4:22:11   10:10     4:26:23
3987  Loretta Janc           F4044      154/335     1:03:38     2:14:44     3:21:01       59:33     4:20:33   10:10     4:26:24
3988  Eileen Buecher         F4044      155/335       56:22     2:00:35     3:18:48     1:05:39     4:24:26   10:10     4:26:25
3989  Katherine Sustacek     F1934     649/1385       58:13     2:03:45     3:13:56     1:07:27     4:21:23   10:10     4:26:30
3990  Jill Barnes            F3539      196/390       55:08     2:01:11     3:16:19     1:07:24     4:23:42   10:10     4:26:30
3991  Dick Westerlund        M6569         8/29       55:25     1:59:56     3:11:47     1:12:09     4:23:55   10:10     4:26:30
3992  Tseganesh Selameab     F1934     650/1385     1:03:15     2:15:04     3:21:33     1:00:34     4:22:06   10:10     4:26:31
3993  Gina Sundsmo           F4044      156/335       59:18     2:07:11     3:17:29     1:04:45     4:22:14   10:10     4:26:31
3994  Michael Linden         M1934    1041/1532     1:03:15     2:15:03     3:21:32     1:00:34     4:22:06   10:10     4:26:31
3995  Dean Levanen           M4044      513/711       52:40     1:56:28     3:11:28     1:12:25     4:23:53   10:10     4:26:31
3996  Bonita Michaelson      F1934     651/1385       51:55     1:54:34     3:13:15     1:11:09     4:24:24   10:10     4:26:32
3997  Kimberly Pavlovich     F3539      197/390       53:58     2:02:24     3:16:20     1:09:39     4:25:59   10:10     4:26:32
3998  David Graff            M1934    1042/1532       54:26     1:57:36     3:14:38     1:10:35     4:25:13   10:10     4:26:33
3999  Donna Duffy            F4044      157/335       55:49     2:02:12     3:15:39     1:08:40     4:24:19   10:10     4:26:33
4000  Kelley Perry           M4044      514/711       49:08     1:45:32     3:06:41     1:18:46     4:25:26   10:11     4:26:36
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4001  Karen Zwolenski        F4044      158/335       54:24     1:57:43     3:09:11     1:15:40     4:24:51   10:11     4:26:41
4002  Scott Sutherland       M1934    1043/1532       53:23     1:55:25     3:15:04     1:08:46     4:23:49   10:11     4:26:41
4003  Rachel Mathson         F1934     652/1385     1:02:42     2:14:14     3:23:43       58:13     4:21:56   10:11     4:26:45
4004  Denise Johnson Miller  F1934     653/1385       57:37     2:04:12     3:22:43     1:01:29     4:24:12   10:11     4:26:45
4005  Rick Haraldson         M3539      515/736       56:03     2:02:30     3:15:05     1:09:36     4:24:40   10:11     4:26:46
4006  Jenny Schiebe          F1934     654/1385       53:56     1:56:06     3:10:18     1:15:07     4:25:25   10:11     4:26:47
4007  Katie Croxdale         F3539      198/390       57:50     2:05:58     3:17:14     1:07:49     4:25:02   10:11     4:26:47
4008  John Moravec           M1934    1044/1532       57:13     2:00:56     3:13:31     1:09:43     4:23:13   10:11     4:26:50
4009  Krista Calhoun         F1934     655/1385       59:15     2:05:42     3:16:42     1:07:03     4:23:45   10:11     4:26:51
4010  Kelly Wituk            F1934     656/1385       57:15     2:03:24     3:16:39     1:06:27     4:23:05   10:11     4:26:52
4011  Brian Anderson         M1934    1045/1532       59:03     2:05:24     3:17:54     1:05:18     4:23:11   10:11     4:26:53
4012  Ann Young              F1934     657/1385       54:53     1:56:11     3:09:10     1:14:09     4:23:18   10:11     4:26:53
4013  Scott Cole             M1934    1046/1532       58:26     2:02:33     3:09:33     1:12:30     4:22:03   10:11     4:26:54
4014  Jeffrey Hartman        M3539      516/736       56:02     1:59:17     3:05:49     1:19:06     4:24:55   10:11     4:26:54
4015  Lauren Skelton         F1934     658/1385     1:02:20     2:12:59     3:24:08       58:38     4:22:46   10:11     4:26:56
4016  Robin Mensinger        F4044      159/335       55:29     2:00:40     3:13:40     1:08:29     4:22:09   10:11     4:26:56
4017  Debbie Ellison         F1934     659/1385       59:47     2:09:14     3:21:25     1:03:00     4:24:24   10:11     4:26:57
4018  Larry Buchholz         M6064        38/96       55:07     2:01:59     3:11:51     1:12:35     4:24:25   10:11     4:26:58
4019  Peggy Messimer         F4549       80/188       56:35     2:03:31     3:17:55     1:06:28     4:24:22   10:11     4:26:58
4020  William Pedersen       M1934    1047/1532       56:31     1:57:50     3:11:27     1:11:23     4:22:49   10:11     4:26:58
4021  Peter Sandelin         M1934    1048/1532       56:32     1:56:51     3:03:06     1:19:45     4:22:51   10:11     4:26:59
4022  Alissa Schneider       F4044      160/335       57:09     2:01:09     3:13:04     1:10:16     4:23:19   10:12     4:27:02
4023  Joseph Olson           M1934    1049/1532       53:51     1:57:37     3:15:22     1:07:42     4:23:04   10:12     4:27:03
4024  Gregory Isaacson       M4044      515/711       59:15     2:06:01     3:17:41     1:04:38     4:22:19   10:12     4:27:03
4025  Travis Nickel          M1934    1050/1532       53:51     1:57:37     3:15:21     1:07:43     4:23:04   10:12     4:27:03
4026  Dallas Glidewell       M1934    1051/1532       54:47     1:55:17     3:02:34     1:21:48     4:24:22   10:12     4:27:03
4027  Chuck Fields Sr        M5559      110/216       58:55     2:06:54     3:17:22     1:05:45     4:23:06   10:12     4:27:05
4028  Robert Shapiro         M4549      360/569       56:56     2:07:05     3:17:19     1:07:46     4:25:04   10:12     4:27:06
4029  James Shapiro          M4044      516/711       56:57     2:07:06     3:17:20     1:07:45     4:25:04   10:12     4:27:07
4030  Steven Williams        M4044      517/711       57:41     1:59:44     3:09:11     1:12:11     4:21:21   10:12     4:27:07
4031  Jessica Angell         F1934     660/1385     1:00:29     2:08:39     3:19:03     1:02:27     4:21:29   10:12     4:27:07
4032  Michael Van Erdewyk    M3539      517/736       50:13     1:49:49     3:14:26     1:10:33     4:24:59   10:12     4:27:08
4033  Somthavin Chounlamontr F1934     661/1385     1:02:48     2:08:46     3:19:43     1:07:26     4:27:09   10:12     4:27:08
4034  Karen Chinander        F3539      199/390     1:00:25     2:09:38     3:18:20     1:06:17     4:24:37   10:12     4:27:14
4035  David Mocco            M5559      111/216       54:52     2:01:45     3:17:21     1:09:42     4:27:02   10:12     4:27:14
4036  James Hafstad          M1934    1052/1532     1:01:36     2:09:53     3:19:09     1:03:59     4:23:07   10:12     4:27:15
4037  David Bergdahl         M5559      112/216       58:07     2:06:35     3:17:06     1:06:15     4:23:21   10:12     4:27:15
4038  D'ann Wilbur           F1934     662/1385       55:38     2:04:15     3:17:34     1:06:01     4:23:34   10:12     4:27:15
4039  Robert Robuck          M3539      518/736       59:06     2:04:25     3:12:24     1:10:31     4:22:54   10:12     4:27:17
4040  Stephen Sando          M6064        39/96       56:29     2:02:42     3:14:59     1:10:20     4:25:19   10:12     4:27:18
4041  Andrea Carlson         F1934     663/1385       56:00     1:59:56     3:20:54     1:04:26     4:25:19   10:12     4:27:18
4042  Suzanne Carson         F4549       81/188       54:37     2:00:53     3:16:47     1:08:40     4:25:26   10:12     4:27:19
4043  Amy Brown              F1934     664/1385       58:06     2:06:13     3:17:30     1:05:46     4:23:15   10:12     4:27:20
4044  Kyle Clark             M1934    1053/1532     1:02:56     2:12:18     3:22:42       58:13     4:20:55   10:12     4:27:21
4045  Jill Zola              F3539      200/390       56:55     2:03:03     3:17:31     1:06:34     4:24:04   10:12     4:27:23
4046  Jill Duchinsky         F1934     665/1385     1:01:04     2:08:12     3:16:07     1:06:18     4:22:25   10:12     4:27:25
4047  Jessica Murra          F1934     666/1385     1:02:59     2:13:26     3:24:13       59:54     4:24:07   10:13     4:27:27
4048  Leah Laluzerne         F3539      201/390       57:25     2:04:30     3:16:55     1:06:07     4:23:02   10:13     4:27:27
4049  Douglas Schultz        M1934    1054/1532       56:02     2:03:26     3:16:22     1:09:42     4:26:04   10:13     4:27:28
4050  Connie Walker          F4044      161/335       55:36     2:01:38     3:13:36     1:10:14     4:23:50   10:13     4:27:30
4051  Heather Baar           F1934     667/1385       59:35     2:05:57     3:16:13     1:07:04     4:23:17   10:13     4:27:31
4052  Daniel Kirby           M4044      518/711       58:28     2:04:54     3:14:44     1:07:54     4:22:37   10:13     4:27:31
4053  Robert Price           M1934    1055/1532       51:46     1:49:30     2:56:37     1:29:36     4:26:12   10:13     4:27:32
4054  Kathryn Woll           F1934     668/1385       59:46     2:06:50     3:18:26     1:06:19     4:24:44   10:13     4:27:32
4055  Erin Bents             F1934     669/1385     1:00:56     2:10:39     3:19:09     1:04:23     4:23:32   10:13     4:27:33
4056  Phillip Bidon          M3539      519/736       56:43     2:03:26     3:14:56     1:08:49     4:23:44   10:13     4:27:35
4057  Karen Difonzo          F1934     670/1385       56:12     2:02:10     3:16:22     1:07:38     4:24:00   10:13     4:27:36
4059  Kathleen Larsen        F5054       30/121     1:01:41     2:10:41     3:20:15     1:03:49     4:24:03   10:13     4:27:37
4060  Wayne Hostar           M3539      520/736       53:38     1:55:17     3:08:53     1:17:05     4:25:57   10:13     4:27:37
4061  Roger Carlson          M5559      113/216       54:51     1:56:40     3:05:40     1:20:59     4:26:39   10:13     4:27:38
4062  Aaron Netter           M5054      258/417       55:52     2:00:41     3:14:25     1:09:37     4:24:01   10:13     4:27:41
4063  David Crook            M4549      361/569       49:12     1:49:15     3:11:38     1:14:53     4:26:30   10:13     4:27:41
4064  Erick Araneda          M3539      521/736       52:37     1:52:56     3:06:01     1:20:13     4:26:14   10:13     4:27:42
4065  Michael Burke          M1934    1056/1532     1:00:32     2:09:45     3:17:31     1:06:29     4:24:00   10:13     4:27:42
4066  Shannon Young          F1934     671/1385       57:11     2:02:47     3:15:53     1:07:33     4:23:25   10:13     4:27:44
4067  Peter Young            M1934    1057/1532       57:11     2:02:47     3:15:53     1:07:33     4:23:26   10:13     4:27:44
4068  Sonia Anderson         F4549       82/188       57:52     2:04:45     3:16:41     1:08:22     4:25:02   10:13     4:27:45
4069  John Taffe             M3539      522/736       56:53     2:06:51     3:16:47     1:08:58     4:25:45   10:13     4:27:47
4070  Drew Mclaughlin        M1934    1058/1532       53:36     1:54:04     3:12:25     1:13:36     4:26:01   10:13     4:27:48
4071  Sara Conrad            F1934     672/1385       56:30     2:01:26     3:13:12     1:14:36     4:27:48   10:13     4:27:48
4072  Shawn Walker           M4549      362/569       53:42     1:55:12     3:01:49     1:24:17     4:26:05   10:13     4:27:51
4073  Ian Heaslip            M1218        23/34       53:21     1:58:02     3:16:22     1:09:24     4:25:45   10:13     4:27:51
4074  John Greuel            M4549      363/569       55:57     2:02:55     3:15:30     1:11:57     4:27:26   10:13     4:27:51
4075  Todd Chervany          M1934    1059/1532       58:17     2:04:55     3:16:39     1:08:44     4:25:22   10:13     4:27:51
4076  David Mcconnell        M3539      523/736       55:48     2:00:38     3:11:31     1:13:16     4:24:46   10:14     4:27:54
4077  Clark Gassen           M1934    1060/1532       55:47     2:00:38     3:11:31     1:13:16     4:24:46   10:14     4:27:54
4078  Nicole Norine          F1934     673/1385     1:00:15     2:07:57     3:19:28     1:03:39     4:23:07   10:14     4:27:55
4079  Aaron Sjogren          M1934    1061/1532       51:31     1:55:00     3:10:11     1:14:24     4:24:35   10:14     4:27:56
4080  Katya Gordon           F1934     674/1385     1:01:07     2:12:14     3:23:25     1:01:00     4:24:25   10:14     4:27:56
4081  Curtis Bruun           M4549      364/569       53:39     1:57:01     3:14:12     1:12:05     4:26:16   10:14     4:27:57
4082  Cristin Sampair        F1934     675/1385       58:33     2:06:15     3:16:19     1:07:20     4:23:38   10:14     4:27:59
4083  Jesse Sampair          M1934    1062/1532       58:33     2:06:15     3:16:18     1:07:21     4:23:38   10:14     4:27:59
4084  Mike Paisley           M1218        24/34     1:01:05     2:07:08     3:16:23     1:04:52     4:21:14   10:14     4:28:00
4085  David Demarest         M6064        41/96     1:01:58     2:13:51     3:24:24     1:03:34     4:27:57   10:14     4:28:03
4086  Coral Ebel             F4549       83/188       56:46     2:04:56     3:18:36     1:07:26     4:26:01   10:14     4:28:03
4087  Mary Lorenz            F1934     676/1385     1:00:11     2:07:17     3:18:40     1:04:07     4:22:47   10:14     4:28:05
4088  Amy Dahl               F1934     677/1385       57:12     2:02:47     3:15:53     1:07:55     4:23:47   10:14     4:28:05
4089  Rick Nelson            M4549      365/569       58:13     2:03:26     3:14:04     1:08:45     4:22:49   10:14     4:28:07
4090  John Enstad            M5559      114/216       57:44     2:04:24     3:13:01     1:11:50     4:24:51   10:14     4:28:10
4091  Thomas Risovi          M1934    1063/1532       49:08     1:45:35     3:04:11     1:22:47     4:26:57   10:14     4:28:13
4092  Jami Hayes             F1934     678/1385       52:58     1:59:00     3:26:49       59:10     4:25:59   10:14     4:28:14
4093  Carl Sauer             M4044      519/711       59:31     2:04:52     3:16:16     1:06:37     4:22:53   10:14     4:28:14
4094  Jay Haugen             M4044      520/711       57:41     2:02:14     3:14:10     1:09:11     4:23:20   10:14     4:28:16
4095  Stacy Nielson          F1934     679/1385       58:35     2:05:05     3:18:39     1:04:33     4:23:12   10:14     4:28:17
4096  Lindsey Heiden         F1934     680/1385       54:47     2:02:03     3:17:45     1:08:06     4:25:50   10:15     4:28:19
4097  Kelli Baldasaro        F1934     681/1385     1:00:06     2:07:01     3:17:01     1:07:41     4:24:41   10:15     4:28:20
4098  Lance Wurm             M1934    1064/1532       48:55     1:44:17     2:57:56     1:26:56     4:24:52   10:15     4:28:21
4099  Pamela Fritzsche       F5054       31/121       57:37     2:03:56     3:14:37     1:11:46     4:26:22   10:15     4:28:24
4100  Peter Carlson          M1934    1065/1532     1:01:31     2:11:21     3:21:48     1:02:24     4:24:12   10:15     4:28:24
4101  Christopher Newhouse   M1934    1066/1532     1:01:31     2:11:21     3:21:48     1:02:25     4:24:12   10:15     4:28:24
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4102  Megan Guyette          F1934     682/1385     1:02:27     2:12:24     3:25:59     1:00:38     4:26:36   10:15     4:28:24
4103  Richard Tereba         M1934    1067/1532     1:00:46     2:08:32     3:18:56     1:03:45     4:22:41   10:15     4:28:25
4104  Peter Peterson         M1934    1068/1532       57:57     2:03:30     3:11:31     1:13:02     4:24:33   10:15     4:28:26
4105  Roosevelt Smith Jr     M4549      366/569       54:35     1:59:13     3:14:55     1:10:49     4:25:43   10:15     4:28:26
4106  Connie Fang            F1934     683/1385       55:57     1:59:24     3:09:18     1:17:05     4:26:23   10:15     4:28:27
4107  Dawn Busch             F1934     684/1385       58:29     2:00:46     3:12:24     1:11:53     4:24:16   10:15     4:28:29
4108  Mary Van Grinsven      F3539      202/390       57:40     2:05:19     3:16:41     1:09:16     4:25:56   10:15     4:28:31
4109  Dan Denucci            M1218        25/34       58:53     2:05:44     3:17:44     1:07:19     4:25:02   10:15     4:28:32
4110  Matthew Brereton       M1934    1069/1532       52:39     1:57:45     3:11:00     1:12:35     4:23:34   10:15     4:28:32
4111  Veronica Kremer        F1934     685/1385       56:28     2:01:44     3:14:18     1:11:05     4:25:22   10:15     4:28:33
4112  Joseph Heilmann        M3539      524/736       58:24     2:02:51     3:16:48     1:08:00     4:24:48   10:15     4:28:34
4113  Jan Rohde              F6064         2/17       53:12     2:01:19     3:16:36     1:10:48     4:27:23   10:15     4:28:35
4114  Philip Chase           M4044      521/711       55:01     1:59:03     3:17:52     1:09:16     4:27:08   10:15     4:28:35
4115  Austin Mcnall          M1934    1070/1532       54:25     1:56:09     3:12:13     1:15:42     4:27:55   10:15     4:28:36
4116  Carolyn Sprowls        F1934     686/1385       55:28     2:01:45     3:17:15     1:08:14     4:25:29   10:15     4:28:37
4117  John O'brien           M3539      525/736     1:03:45     2:13:47     3:24:08       58:29     4:22:36   10:15     4:28:37
4118  Tim O'brien            M1934    1071/1532     1:03:45     2:13:46     3:24:08       58:29     4:22:36   10:15     4:28:37
4119  Ralph Douglass         M4549      367/569       57:22     2:02:46     3:13:50     1:11:35     4:25:24   10:15     4:28:39
4120  Mary Shimshak          F4044      162/335       56:56     2:04:16     3:19:09     1:06:08     4:25:16   10:15     4:28:41
4121  Matthew Mahoney        M4044      522/711       51:30     1:51:31     3:06:28     1:20:17     4:26:45   10:15     4:28:41
4122  Kristine Rychlik       F1934     687/1385       57:49     2:06:37     3:17:49     1:05:56     4:23:45   10:15     4:28:42
4123  Susan Rogers           F1934     688/1385       52:59     1:58:12     3:14:18     1:12:28     4:26:46   10:15     4:28:44
4124  Laura Myers            F3539      203/390       59:26     2:04:33     3:13:56     1:10:13     4:24:08   10:15     4:28:44
4125  Erik Melin             M1934    1072/1532       53:06     1:52:06     2:56:56     1:28:49     4:25:45   10:15     4:28:45
4126  Stephen Sakamoto       M1934    1073/1532     1:00:49     2:11:22     3:21:39     1:01:45     4:23:24   10:16     4:28:46
4127  Leonard Josephs        M1934    1074/1532     1:00:50     2:11:24     3:21:41     1:01:45     4:23:25   10:16     4:28:46
4128  Kelly Radigan          M4549      368/569       56:12     1:59:10     3:07:41     1:17:06     4:24:46   10:16     4:28:48
4129  Heather Partlow        F1934     689/1385       55:26     2:02:00     3:15:38     1:09:04     4:24:42   10:16     4:28:49
4130  Sara Vonasek           F1934     690/1385       55:26     2:02:01     3:15:38     1:09:05     4:24:42   10:16     4:28:49
4131  Michael Fritz          M1218        26/34       49:01     1:50:49     3:06:13     1:19:47     4:25:59   10:16     4:28:50
4132  Tom Glenetzke          M3539      526/736       56:00     1:58:33     3:10:04     1:14:00     4:24:04   10:16     4:28:50
4133  Carrie Sanders         F4044      163/335       52:36     2:00:25     3:15:41     1:10:38     4:26:19   10:16     4:28:50
4134  Edie Freund            F4044      164/335       58:39     2:06:51     3:17:24     1:08:13     4:25:37   10:16     4:28:54
4135  John Sheahan           M4044      523/711       50:54     1:51:04     3:04:40     1:23:04     4:27:44   10:16     4:28:54
4136  David Kucera           M3539      527/736       52:54     1:56:14     3:10:23     1:17:11     4:27:34   10:16     4:28:55
4137  Anthony Maiers         M3539      528/736       52:14     1:50:10     3:08:11     1:19:22     4:27:33   10:16     4:28:55
4138  Clay Schulte           M4549      369/569     1:02:58     2:10:48     3:19:38     1:04:00     4:23:38   10:16     4:28:56
4139  Carl Huber             M3539      529/736       53:40     1:56:19     3:07:52     1:15:46     4:23:37   10:16     4:28:58
4140  Scott Nicol            M5054      259/417       56:04     2:01:41     3:13:24     1:15:26     4:28:50   10:16     4:29:01
4141  Roosevelt Burnside     M6064        42/96       56:52     2:01:40     3:10:15     1:12:47     4:23:01   10:16     4:29:01
4142  Daniel Willie          M1934    1075/1532       53:44     1:59:08     3:18:30     1:08:48     4:27:18   10:16     4:29:05
4143  John Elhard            M1934    1076/1532       49:08     1:47:24     3:00:05     1:27:09     4:27:14   10:16     4:29:06
4144  Stephanie Collins      F1934     691/1385       47:57     1:41:27     2:46:36     1:40:38     4:27:14   10:16     4:29:06
4145  Kristine Weir          F1934     692/1385     1:14:41     2:27:01     3:29:33       54:42     4:24:14   10:16     4:29:07
4146  Jusitn Holtkamp        M1934    1077/1532       55:09     1:57:39     3:19:31     1:06:39     4:26:09   10:16     4:29:07
4147  Michael Seigle         M4044      524/711       57:31     2:01:55     3:14:29     1:09:28     4:23:56   10:16     4:29:08
4148  Pete Polidori          M6569         9/29       46:01     1:46:22     3:10:49     1:18:10     4:28:58   10:16     4:29:10
4149  Heidi Gerdes           F1934     693/1385     1:04:11     2:15:01     3:23:16     1:00:12     4:23:28   10:16     4:29:11
4150  Bruce Gregory          M1934    1078/1532       58:50     2:08:21     3:20:25     1:04:01     4:24:26   10:16     4:29:11
4151  Leon Anderson          M4549      370/569     1:01:53     2:07:33     3:16:00     1:08:11     4:24:10   10:17     4:29:12
4152  Betsy Paxton           F1934     694/1385       58:49     2:08:21     3:20:25     1:04:05     4:24:29   10:17     4:29:14
4153  Jason Lorentzen        M1934    1079/1532       55:18     2:01:46     3:15:37     1:09:56     4:25:33   10:17     4:29:17
4154  Robert Waltenburg      M3539      530/736     1:04:45     2:11:51     3:17:48     1:07:00     4:24:47   10:17     4:29:17
4155  Julie Athmann          F1934     695/1385       59:25     2:06:53     3:19:17     1:07:58     4:27:15   10:17     4:29:18
4156  Karen Guenther         F4044      165/335     1:01:21     2:11:16     3:21:15     1:03:30     4:24:45   10:17     4:29:19
4157  Laura Merriam          F3539      204/390       59:44     2:11:44     3:23:01     1:02:26     4:25:27   10:17     4:29:19
4158  Laurie Stoltenberg     F3539      205/390       51:31     2:00:08     3:15:27     1:11:32     4:26:58   10:17     4:29:22
4159  Michael Schmidt        M5054      260/417       59:42     2:07:13     3:19:07     1:08:28     4:27:35   10:17     4:29:23
4160  Dawn Spengel           F3539      206/390       51:40     1:50:52     3:05:23     1:21:22     4:26:44   10:17     4:29:24
4161  David Braaten          M4549      371/569     1:01:07     2:10:31     3:22:34     1:02:21     4:24:55   10:17     4:29:24
4162  Mark Shields           M1934    1080/1532     1:00:44     2:08:12     3:19:34     1:05:30     4:25:04   10:17     4:29:26
4163  Eric Lindberg          M4549      372/569       56:13     2:01:39     3:18:03     1:09:24     4:27:26   10:17     4:29:26
4164  Chad Anderson          M1934    1081/1532       53:43     2:03:35     3:19:47     1:09:42     4:29:28   10:17     4:29:28
4165  Randy Bauer            M5054      261/417     1:01:08     2:11:40     3:23:10     1:02:48     4:25:57   10:17     4:29:30
4166  Steve Linstrom         M4549      373/569       58:28     2:06:49     3:17:17     1:06:58     4:24:14   10:17     4:29:31
4167  Mollie Mccollum        F1934     696/1385     1:00:51     2:09:31     3:23:03     1:03:12     4:26:14   10:17     4:29:32
4168  Gregory Matthias       M1934    1082/1532       48:20     1:51:14     3:04:46     1:20:25     4:25:10   10:17     4:29:35
4169  Mark Ford              M3539      531/736       57:41     2:04:17     3:15:58     1:08:49     4:24:46   10:17     4:29:35
4170  James Holroyd          M1934    1083/1532       58:31     2:06:57     3:18:41     1:06:56     4:25:37   10:17     4:29:36
4171  Debra Yojchehoske      F1934     697/1385       58:05     2:05:54     3:18:51     1:08:08     4:26:59   10:17     4:29:37
4172  Greg Thoennes          M3539      532/736       51:20     1:52:59     3:10:04     1:17:41     4:27:44   10:18     4:29:39
4173  James Woods            M4044      525/711       56:27     1:59:49     3:06:33     1:21:25     4:27:57   10:18     4:29:39
4174  Amanda Barttelt        F1934     698/1385       54:00     2:10:17     3:22:50     1:03:10     4:26:00   10:18     4:29:40
4175  Allen Stoltman         M1934    1084/1532       56:35     2:00:50     3:15:07     1:11:05     4:26:11   10:18     4:29:43
4176  Kaylene Bird           F1218         8/29       56:01     2:07:49     3:20:00     1:04:40     4:24:39   10:18     4:29:45
4177  Carrie Sueker          F3539      207/390       56:19     2:04:19     3:17:30     1:09:25     4:26:54   10:18     4:29:45
4178  Sohail Punjwani        M4044      526/711     1:02:25     2:13:21     3:25:05     1:00:46     4:25:50   10:18     4:29:46
4179  Jill Westhoff          F1934     699/1385       56:14     1:59:36     3:16:58     1:07:48     4:24:46   10:18     4:29:48
4180  Catherine Bappe        F1934     700/1385       57:08     2:03:36     3:16:22     1:08:22     4:24:43   10:18     4:29:50
4181  Anne Honsa             F4044      166/335       57:11     2:05:07     3:19:17     1:10:14     4:29:31   10:18     4:29:50
4182  Mary Ramba             F5559        12/41       58:03     2:05:19     3:19:46     1:10:06     4:29:51   10:18     4:29:51
4183  Daniel Norton          M4044      527/711       56:22     1:59:42     3:18:20     1:09:12     4:27:32   10:18     4:29:52
4184  Kay Pfahning           F4549       84/188       58:40     2:06:13     3:18:02     1:09:14     4:27:15   10:18     4:29:54
4185  John Shaer             M1934    1085/1532       59:06     2:01:07     3:16:31     1:13:25     4:29:56   10:18     4:29:56
4186  Bryce Raisanen         M1218        27/34     1:10:48     2:19:46     3:27:15       56:19     4:23:34   10:18     4:30:00
4187  Jennifer Higgins       F1934     701/1385       57:33     1:59:37     3:12:40     1:13:33     4:26:13   10:18     4:30:00
4188  Betsy Robertson        F1934     702/1385       54:57     2:00:55     3:17:25     1:09:37     4:27:01   10:18     4:30:01
4189  Steven Feldmann        M3539      533/736       54:12     1:58:26     3:13:24     1:15:18     4:28:41   10:19     4:30:05
4190  Scott Haglund          M1934    1086/1532       56:48     2:01:11     3:13:27     1:13:58     4:27:24   10:19     4:30:07
4191  Dave Bartholow         M4549      374/569       58:19     2:03:35     3:15:27     1:11:31     4:26:58   10:19     4:30:07
4192  Kelly Meyer            F3539      208/390     1:00:56     2:12:57     3:24:14     1:03:15     4:27:29   10:19     4:30:09
4193  Aaron Peters           M1934    1087/1532       58:08     2:05:23     3:16:05     1:10:27     4:26:32   10:19     4:30:10
4194  Jennifer Gordon        F3539      209/390       53:16     1:59:38     3:14:19     1:12:51     4:27:09   10:19     4:30:10
4195  Tristin Stephenson     F1934     703/1385       55:09     2:01:14     3:11:56     1:15:03     4:26:58   10:19     4:30:11
4196  Anne Rickbeil          F1934     704/1385       55:09     2:01:15     3:11:56     1:15:03     4:26:58   10:19     4:30:11
4197  Bridget Ahles          F1934     705/1385     1:00:31     2:05:30     3:20:35     1:06:22     4:26:57   10:19     4:30:12
4198  Shelley Anderson       F1934     706/1385     1:00:32     2:05:33     3:20:36     1:06:22     4:26:58   10:19     4:30:12
4199  Bart Appleton          M4044      528/711       53:24     1:56:56     3:11:11     1:14:59     4:26:10   10:19     4:30:12
4200  Rachel Wurz            F1934     707/1385       52:34     2:02:14     3:19:44     1:08:43     4:28:27   10:19     4:30:13
4201  Patrick Nietfeld       M3539      534/736       54:38     1:55:19     3:15:15     1:11:35     4:26:50   10:19     4:30:14
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4202  Caroline Kainz         F4044      167/335       58:20     2:10:30     3:25:56     1:03:29     4:29:25   10:19     4:30:14
4203  Brian Melendez         M3539      535/736     1:00:47     2:05:46     3:16:23     1:08:40     4:25:03   10:19     4:30:16
4204  Veronica Newcomer      F4044      168/335       58:17     2:06:02     3:19:25     1:07:05     4:26:29   10:19     4:30:18
4205  Ellen Bierman          F3539      210/390     1:02:28     2:13:32     3:23:51     1:02:02     4:25:53   10:19     4:30:19
4206  Virginia Pedersen      F1934     708/1385       55:45     2:00:45     3:16:30     1:11:33     4:28:03   10:19     4:30:20
4207  David Glessner         M3539      536/736       54:20     1:53:29     2:58:43     1:28:09     4:26:51   10:19     4:30:21
4208  Patrick Rounds         M3539      537/736       48:29     1:51:51     3:14:52     1:13:16     4:28:07   10:19     4:30:21
4209  Dave Dukich            M6064        43/96       56:50     2:02:27     3:16:21     1:13:08     4:29:29   10:19     4:30:21
4210  Nancy Carlson          F4044      169/335       57:41     2:04:42     3:18:46     1:07:55     4:26:41   10:19     4:30:24
4211  Daniel Grieser         M1934    1088/1532       51:40     1:56:38     3:20:14     1:09:05     4:29:19   10:19     4:30:25
4212  Adam Smith             M3539      538/736       53:10     2:00:52                             4:28:40   10:19     4:30:26
4213  Craig Sprowls          M1934    1089/1532       55:29     2:01:46     3:18:50     1:08:31     4:27:20   10:19     4:30:27
4214  Todd Molldrem          M3539      539/736       55:06     2:00:52     3:13:33     1:13:22     4:26:55   10:19     4:30:27
4215  Tonya Beuch            F1934     709/1385     1:01:56     2:06:32     3:22:33     1:07:57     4:30:30   10:19     4:30:30
4216  Michael Hennessy       M5559      115/216                                                     4:27:14   10:20     4:30:30
4217  Sarah Agnew            F1934     710/1385                                                     4:28:32   10:20     4:30:30
4218  Heather Warren         F1934     711/1385     1:00:50     2:09:30     3:23:01     1:04:14     4:27:14   10:20     4:30:32
4219  Dawn Cooksley          F1934     712/1385       55:00     1:57:57     3:13:47     1:13:26     4:27:12   10:20     4:30:33
4220  Greg Allen             M3539      540/736     1:02:59     2:13:12     3:22:03     1:02:29     4:24:32   10:20     4:30:34
4221  Antonio Guimaraes      M4044      529/711     1:00:54     2:05:00     3:10:46     1:14:53     4:25:38   10:20     4:30:38
4222  Robin Gaffaney         F1934     713/1385       53:06     1:55:26     3:09:26     1:18:01     4:27:26   10:20     4:30:39
4223  Matthew Lichty         M1934    1090/1532       52:10     1:51:58     3:19:35     1:08:12     4:27:46   10:20     4:30:40
4224  Roger Madison          M6064        44/96       57:34     2:03:49     3:17:09     1:08:24     4:25:32   10:20     4:30:42
4225  Bill Igoe              M5559      116/216       52:18     1:56:05     3:14:30     1:14:54     4:29:24   10:20     4:30:42
4226  Allison Stegeman       F1934     714/1385       51:25     1:53:20     3:10:51     1:17:38     4:28:29   10:20     4:30:43
4227  David Tucker           M4044      530/711       59:34     2:06:00     3:13:32     1:14:31     4:28:03   10:20     4:30:45
4228  Lori Aro               F3539      211/390       59:55     2:08:41     3:21:27     1:05:14     4:26:41   10:20     4:30:47
4229  Greg Worm              M1934    1091/1532       54:57     1:56:50     3:12:13     1:15:40     4:27:53   10:20     4:30:47
4230  Jeffrey Ganser         M1934    1092/1532       55:22     1:57:02     3:08:38     1:17:30     4:26:07   10:20     4:30:48
4231  J James                M5559      117/216       55:09     1:58:10     3:11:37     1:17:31     4:29:08   10:20     4:30:48
4232  Joshua Tharaldson      M1934    1093/1532       55:15     1:58:56     3:11:57     1:16:25     4:28:21   10:20     4:30:49
4233  Alyssa Stenson         F1934     715/1385     1:00:53     2:07:15     3:19:18     1:06:31     4:25:48   10:20     4:30:49
4234  Gena Fox               F1934     716/1385     1:00:33     2:05:32     3:21:59     1:05:36     4:27:34   10:20     4:30:49
4235  Michael Hein           M4549      375/569       58:17     2:01:48     3:15:32     1:08:52     4:24:23   10:20     4:30:52
4236  Debbie Douglas         F3539      212/390       55:32     2:03:09     3:17:31     1:11:46     4:29:16   10:20     4:30:53
4237  Raymond Vaughn         M3539      541/736       49:01     1:46:16     3:02:59     1:21:57     4:24:55   10:20     4:30:53
4238  Michael Baker          M5559      118/216       50:59     1:54:59     3:21:25     1:08:13     4:29:38   10:20     4:30:54
4239  Brook Bolesta          F1934     717/1385       58:07     2:05:35     3:19:51     1:07:11     4:27:02   10:20     4:30:56
4240  Terry Truan            M5559      119/216       59:43     2:06:14     3:16:39     1:11:39     4:28:18   10:21     4:30:59
4241  Kathy Johnson          F1934     718/1385     1:01:39     2:11:35     3:24:16     1:02:29     4:26:44   10:21     4:31:00
4242  Steven Carr            M4044      531/711     1:01:06     2:10:48     3:22:20     1:04:02     4:26:22   10:21     4:31:01
4243  Robert Jablonski       M3539      542/736       57:15     2:01:56     3:18:21     1:09:53     4:28:14   10:21     4:31:02
4244  Nick Sagan             M3539      543/736     1:02:20     2:13:58     3:25:29     1:01:42     4:27:11   10:21     4:31:04
4245  Kathryn Kneubel        F3539      213/390     1:02:20     2:13:37     3:24:44     1:02:27     4:27:11   10:21     4:31:04
4246  Thomas Adamski         M4044      532/711       56:00     2:01:01     3:17:21     1:11:07     4:28:28   10:21     4:31:06
4247  Barbara Kastanek       F4044      170/335       55:59     2:01:02     3:17:20     1:11:08     4:28:28   10:21     4:31:06
4248  Joan Thieman           F4549       85/188       55:40     2:02:17     3:13:57     1:14:41     4:28:37   10:21     4:31:08
4249  Bruce Goldman          M4044      533/711       56:03     1:59:15     3:07:38     1:21:21     4:28:58   10:21     4:31:08
4250  Russell Drangeid       M4549      376/569       53:28     1:57:53     3:09:34     1:20:44     4:30:17   10:21     4:31:12
4251  Julia Neal             F1934     719/1385     1:00:31     2:05:33     3:20:35     1:07:25     4:28:00   10:21     4:31:15
4252  Lars Johnson           M6064        45/96       58:49     2:05:26     3:18:32     1:08:31     4:27:03   10:21     4:31:16
4253  Kevin Quinn            M1934    1094/1532       58:18     2:01:45     3:13:53     1:12:19     4:26:11   10:21     4:31:16
4254  Mike Bakker            M1934    1095/1532       57:07     2:01:24     3:15:21     1:12:13     4:27:34   10:21     4:31:19
4255  Phillip Millard        M4044      534/711     1:01:57     2:13:06     3:22:03     1:05:08     4:27:11   10:21     4:31:19
4256  Catherine Lafontaine   F1934     720/1385     1:02:16     2:10:38     3:23:42     1:02:49     4:26:30   10:21     4:31:21
4257  Thomas Johnson         M4549      377/569       55:09     1:59:39     3:14:45     1:12:23     4:27:08   10:21     4:31:22
4258  Erin Chock             F1934     721/1385     1:02:22     2:09:32     3:22:53     1:04:12     4:27:04   10:22     4:31:24
4259  Bethany Alexander      F1934     722/1385       57:39     2:06:39     3:20:42     1:10:43     4:31:25   10:22     4:31:25
4260  Jon Freeman            M6064        46/96     1:02:53     2:13:21     3:24:50     1:06:36     4:31:25   10:22     4:31:25
4261  Donald Snyder          M5559      120/216     1:01:14     2:11:41     3:21:30     1:05:12     4:26:42   10:22     4:31:27
4262  Chae Gauer             F5054       32/121       57:07     2:10:08     3:26:30     1:04:20     4:30:49   10:22     4:31:28
4263  David Hubbard          M4549      378/569       58:18     2:06:40     3:18:47     1:11:50     4:30:36   10:22     4:31:31
4264  Paul Levy              M5054      262/417       59:52     2:08:53                             4:28:27   10:22     4:31:33
4265  William Leake          M1934    1096/1532       55:22     2:01:33     3:18:25     1:10:22     4:28:47   10:22     4:31:34
4266  Mary Johnson           F4549       86/188     1:02:53     2:15:06     3:23:24     1:04:00     4:27:24   10:22     4:31:35
4267  Jane Zitnak            F1934     723/1385       53:58     1:57:25     3:11:23     1:17:58     4:29:21   10:22     4:31:36
4268  Kelli Brown            F1934     724/1385       55:39     1:58:18     3:14:10     1:12:59     4:27:09   10:22     4:31:36
4269  Kari Itman             F1934     725/1385       55:39     1:58:18     3:14:10     1:12:59     4:27:09   10:22     4:31:36
4270  Mark Isaac             M4044      535/711       54:01     1:59:09     3:13:11     1:16:51     4:30:01   10:22     4:31:37
4271  Steve Klein            M4549      379/569       55:56     2:02:36     3:18:20     1:10:42     4:29:02   10:22     4:31:37
4272  Kevin Monsebroten      M3539      544/736       59:17     2:09:01     3:22:29     1:05:10     4:27:39   10:22     4:31:39
4273  John Torgerson         M5559      121/216       57:11     2:03:30     3:20:20     1:07:21     4:27:41   10:22     4:31:39
4274  Amy Hunt               F1934     726/1385     1:00:50     2:09:31     3:23:03     1:05:19     4:28:22   10:22     4:31:40
4275  William Hollihan       M70UP         5/15       56:20     2:04:35     3:15:20     1:14:13     4:29:33   10:22     4:31:45
4276  John Edgar             M5054      263/417       54:46     2:02:24     3:15:03     1:14:14     4:29:17   10:22     4:31:46
4277  Paolo Sanzo            M1934    1097/1532       53:03     1:56:06     3:13:25     1:16:11     4:29:35   10:22     4:31:48
4278  John Fougere           M3539      545/736     1:04:24     2:11:32     3:20:43     1:05:37     4:26:20   10:22     4:31:48
4279  Jeremy Brekke          M1934    1098/1532       52:45     1:48:41     2:53:24     1:33:41     4:27:05   10:23     4:31:49
4280  Ryan Mckibbon          M1934    1099/1532       56:24     2:02:37     3:24:13     1:04:27     4:28:39   10:23     4:31:52
4281  Phil Saari             M5559      122/216       55:51     2:02:12     3:19:21     1:09:16     4:28:36   10:23     4:31:53
4282  David Leslie           M3539      546/736       49:00     1:46:30     2:58:03     1:33:14     4:31:16   10:23     4:31:54
4283  Kevin Clark            M1934    1100/1532     1:00:11     2:03:05     3:12:45     1:19:10     4:31:54   10:23     4:31:54
4284  Mari Bashor            F5054       33/121     1:01:50     2:09:47     3:22:42     1:06:16     4:28:57   10:23     4:31:56
4285  Celeste Marble         F1934     727/1385     1:01:51     2:09:47     3:22:43     1:06:16     4:28:58   10:23     4:31:56
4286  Larry Clark            M4549      380/569       58:22     2:04:38     3:14:48     1:12:59     4:27:46   10:23     4:31:59
4287  Brent Godbout          M1934    1101/1532       51:44     1:51:46     3:07:30     1:22:44     4:30:13   10:23     4:32:00
4288  Ryan Merrell           M1934    1102/1532       53:27     1:56:55     3:15:20     1:11:15     4:26:35   10:23     4:32:01
4289  Jennifer Meudt         F1934     728/1385       58:22     2:01:22     3:14:46     1:13:23     4:28:09   10:23     4:32:02
4290  Kristine Paulson       F1934     729/1385       56:17     2:03:37     3:17:02     1:10:57     4:27:59   10:23     4:32:03
4291  Thomas Bell            M1934    1103/1532       59:42     2:06:28     3:19:27     1:08:50     4:28:17   10:23     4:32:04
4292  Wendy Robeck           F1934     730/1385       52:17     2:03:37     3:21:58     1:08:48     4:30:45   10:23     4:32:04
4293  Thomas Pawlak          M4044      536/711     1:01:59     2:09:57     3:22:46     1:03:46     4:26:31   10:23     4:32:05
4294  John Kovar             M4549      381/569       54:56     2:00:30     3:18:01     1:12:37     4:30:37   10:23     4:32:07
4295  Walter Aeckerle        M6064        47/96       58:06     2:05:00     3:17:18     1:12:49     4:30:07   10:23     4:32:07
4296  Kathrine Gross         F1934     731/1385     1:00:24     2:09:23     3:25:23     1:01:48     4:27:11   10:23     4:32:07
4297  Andrew Mclain          M1934    1104/1532       53:34     1:57:34     3:17:46     1:12:25     4:30:11   10:23     4:32:08
4298  Kathryn Carlson        F4044      171/335       58:52     2:06:58     3:19:23     1:08:49     4:28:12   10:23     4:32:08
4299  Judy Jacobs            F5054       34/121     1:00:18     2:07:27     3:19:27     1:08:03     4:27:30   10:23     4:32:08
4300  Joi Thomas             F3539      214/390     1:01:17     2:11:06     3:20:18     1:07:53     4:28:11   10:23     4:32:09
4301  Nancy Brown            F3539      215/390     1:01:55     2:14:06     3:24:28     1:04:28     4:28:55   10:23     4:32:09
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4302  Donald Wright          M6064        48/96       56:10     2:00:35     3:19:28     1:10:43     4:30:11   10:23     4:32:10
4303  Jim Tempesta           M3539      547/736     1:01:03     2:09:44     3:19:31     1:08:28     4:27:58   10:23     4:32:10
4304  Erin Hoff              F1934     732/1385     1:01:03     2:09:43     3:19:30     1:08:28     4:27:58   10:23     4:32:10
4305  Joshua Mcgraw          M1934    1105/1532       57:29     2:02:49     3:16:36     1:13:27     4:30:02   10:23     4:32:10
4306  Mary Ross              F4044      172/335       55:43     1:58:57     3:16:49     1:12:00     4:28:49   10:23     4:32:11
4307  Bruce Weeks            M6064        49/96       56:17     2:01:46     3:17:54     1:10:13     4:28:07   10:23     4:32:11
4308  J Lovrich              M1934    1106/1532     1:01:04     2:07:07     3:18:52     1:06:35     4:25:26   10:23     4:32:12
4309  Jim Krough             M6064        50/96       57:04     2:03:56     3:20:27     1:08:20     4:28:46   10:23     4:32:14
4310  Duane Potrzeba         M5054      264/417       59:15     2:06:06     3:14:17     1:15:20     4:29:36   10:23     4:32:14
4311  Kam Hyland             M1934    1107/1532       53:48     2:01:06     3:21:03     1:08:27     4:29:29   10:23     4:32:14
4312  Joshua Jorde           M1934    1108/1532       53:47     2:01:07     3:21:03     1:08:26     4:29:29   10:23     4:32:14
4313  Steve Carrow           M4549      382/569     1:02:00     2:12:13     3:23:28     1:03:40     4:27:08   10:23     4:32:15
4314  Jason Kruger           M1934    1109/1532       53:46     2:01:10     3:21:04     1:08:26     4:29:30   10:24     4:32:15
4315  Patrick Samstad        M4549      383/569     1:05:41     2:14:55     3:24:48     1:04:24     4:29:11   10:24     4:32:15
4316  Troy Schicker          M1934    1110/1532     1:01:07     2:11:37     3:21:46     1:04:51     4:26:37   10:24     4:32:16
4317  Keith Bispala          M1934    1111/1532     1:01:43     2:12:16     3:22:57     1:03:43     4:26:39   10:24     4:32:17
4318  Craig Schicker         M4044      537/711     1:01:06     2:11:36     3:21:46     1:04:52     4:26:37   10:24     4:32:17
4319  Gene Borrelli          M5054      265/417       58:18     2:07:33     3:18:05     1:10:16     4:28:20   10:24     4:32:17
4320  Ronald Lawson          M4044      538/711     1:01:28     2:10:27     3:26:27     1:02:00     4:28:26   10:24     4:32:19
4321  Kelly Unger            F1934     733/1385       56:31     2:00:08     3:12:29     1:16:39     4:29:08   10:24     4:32:22
4322  Jeff Swanson           M1934    1112/1532       56:17     1:58:59     3:10:39     1:16:23     4:27:01   10:24     4:32:23
4323  Barbara Schaefer       F5054       35/121       54:58     2:04:02     3:18:16     1:11:45     4:30:01   10:24     4:32:23
4324  Jennifer Lundquist     F1934     734/1385       56:51     2:04:05     3:19:09     1:09:15     4:28:23   10:24     4:32:23
4325  Melinda Cash           F1934     735/1385     1:02:21     2:12:59     3:24:08     1:04:07     4:28:15   10:24     4:32:25
4326  Allan Holtz            M5054      266/417     1:04:27     2:15:11     3:26:06     1:00:53     4:26:59   10:24     4:32:28
4327  Samuel Mcknight Jr     M1934    1113/1532     1:03:28     2:13:58     3:24:22     1:04:17     4:28:38   10:24     4:32:29
4328  Melanie Mcknight       F1934     736/1385     1:03:28     2:13:58     3:24:22     1:04:17     4:28:38   10:24     4:32:29
4329  Michelle Emerson       F4044      173/335       59:50     2:07:05     3:21:33     1:08:24     4:29:56   10:24     4:32:29
4330  Bradley Hanson         M1934    1114/1532       52:34     1:52:39     3:06:31     1:23:49     4:30:20   10:24     4:32:30
4331  Jeremy Johnson         M1934    1115/1532       52:35     1:52:40     3:06:32     1:23:49     4:30:20   10:24     4:32:30
4332  Heather Stiles         F1934     737/1385       51:35     2:00:03     3:20:11     1:10:19     4:30:29   10:24     4:32:30
4333  John Carriero Jr       M1934    1116/1532     1:00:37     2:12:43     3:24:15     1:04:10     4:28:25   10:24     4:32:30
4334  Hollie Carrow          F1934     738/1385       56:11     2:09:49     3:32:51       59:41     4:32:31   10:24     4:32:31
4335  Thomas Viren           M4044      539/711       58:04     2:01:08     3:12:55     1:14:58     4:27:52   10:24     4:32:31
4336  Nathan Porter          M1934    1117/1532       59:07     2:01:41     3:08:58     1:20:16     4:29:14   10:24     4:32:33
4337  Sheila Johnson         F1934     739/1385     1:11:26     2:20:10     3:28:34       57:35     4:26:08   10:24     4:32:34
4338  Howard Schomer         M1934    1118/1532       56:14     1:57:09     3:07:18     1:21:35     4:28:53   10:24     4:32:34
4339  Carl Wegner            M6064        51/96       57:20     2:04:38     3:19:56     1:10:00     4:29:55   10:24     4:32:35
4340  Brian Landstrom        M5054      267/417     1:01:24     2:08:43     3:20:08     1:10:05     4:30:12   10:24     4:32:36
4341  Kathy Hoffman Gillis   F3539      216/390     1:02:59     2:13:26     3:24:14     1:05:05     4:29:18   10:24     4:32:38
4342  Alberto Manjarres      M4044      540/711       54:06     1:57:15     3:14:32     1:15:27     4:29:58   10:24     4:32:39
4343  David Fogg             M3539      548/736       59:36     2:07:19     3:20:05     1:08:44     4:28:49   10:24     4:32:40
4344  Mark Abrahamson        M4549      384/569       55:30     1:57:54     3:12:07     1:15:01     4:27:08   10:24     4:32:41
4345  Peter Sparen           M4549      385/569       59:19     2:05:00     3:15:52     1:11:29     4:27:21   10:24     4:32:41
4346  Andrew Braun           M1934    1119/1532       59:41     2:09:00     3:17:35     1:09:58     4:27:33   10:25     4:32:42
4347  Elizabeth Winter       F1934     740/1385       59:41     2:08:59     3:17:35     1:09:58     4:27:33   10:25     4:32:42
4348  Addie Palmstein        F1934     741/1385       58:45     1:59:10     3:13:14     1:13:56     4:27:09   10:25     4:32:43
4349  Kelly Hedge            F1934     742/1385       54:44     2:05:57     3:20:40     1:08:49     4:29:29   10:25     4:32:43
4350  Wayne Parenteau        M5559      123/216     1:03:06     2:10:51     3:20:55     1:06:50     4:27:44   10:25     4:32:44
4351  Steven Parenteau       M4549      386/569     1:03:06     2:10:50     3:20:55     1:06:49     4:27:44   10:25     4:32:44
4352  Stephen Beatty         M5054      268/417     1:01:29     2:11:16     3:22:03     1:04:08     4:26:10   10:25     4:32:44
4353  Karin Goff             F3539      217/390     1:02:46     2:13:37     3:24:44     1:04:07     4:28:51   10:25     4:32:45
4354  Buck Hales             M4549      387/569     1:01:29     2:11:16     3:22:01     1:04:10     4:26:10   10:25     4:32:45
4355  Robert Nichols         M1934    1120/1532       57:55     2:08:04     3:20:08     1:10:04     4:30:11   10:25     4:32:45
4356  Donald Wittke          M4549      388/569       57:31     2:01:24     3:18:10     1:09:33     4:27:42   10:25     4:32:46
4357  David Tigges           M6064        52/96       56:20     2:01:05     3:16:16     1:14:25     4:30:41   10:25     4:32:46
4358  Kevin Martin           M1934    1121/1532       50:27     2:00:05     3:16:31     1:16:12     4:32:43   10:25     4:32:47
4359  Thomas Harding         M4044      541/711       58:01     2:05:16     3:20:29     1:12:19     4:32:47   10:25     4:32:47
4360  James Blehm            M1934    1122/1532     1:02:55     2:07:58     3:16:01     1:09:01     4:25:02   10:25     4:32:48
4361  Anna Mauss             F1934     743/1385     1:00:29     2:09:39     3:23:01     1:06:01     4:29:02   10:25     4:32:48
4362  Kevin Gensler          M4549      389/569       57:56     2:03:11     3:17:50     1:15:00     4:32:49   10:25     4:32:49
4363  Erica Cohen            F1934     744/1385     1:04:17     2:14:49     3:24:53     1:03:33     4:28:26   10:25     4:32:50
4364  Kirsten Sandman        F1934     745/1385     1:00:24     2:09:10     3:22:56     1:06:14     4:29:10   10:25     4:32:52
4365  Michael Conklin        M4549      390/569       54:21     1:59:31     3:17:31     1:13:20     4:30:50   10:25     4:32:53
4366  Roger Frings           M3539      549/736       56:30     2:05:56     3:19:56     1:08:44     4:28:39   10:25     4:32:54
4367  Kate Novakovich        F4549       87/188     1:00:10     2:07:17     3:20:54     1:07:39     4:28:32   10:25     4:32:55
4368  Nadine Johnson         F1934     746/1385       56:49     2:03:20     3:16:42     1:09:52     4:26:34   10:25     4:32:55
4369  Rebecca Martin         F1934     747/1385       59:29     2:07:25     3:23:10     1:07:09     4:30:18   10:25     4:32:58
4370  Sara Cernohous         F1934     748/1385       52:16     2:02:57     3:21:38     1:10:24     4:32:01   10:25     4:32:58
4371  Darrell Miller         M4549      391/569       53:51     1:59:55     3:19:21     1:11:14     4:30:35   10:25     4:32:59
4372  James Lance            M4044      542/711       56:18     2:00:20     3:17:10     1:09:14     4:26:23   10:25     4:32:59
4373  Jose Campos            M3539      550/736       53:34     2:00:17     3:19:51     1:08:10     4:28:00   10:25     4:33:00
4374  Megan Murphy           F1934     749/1385       54:51     2:02:36     3:21:43     1:09:29     4:31:11   10:25     4:33:03
4375  Rodney Kollman         M3539      551/736       57:35     2:00:05     3:22:40     1:06:01     4:28:40   10:25     4:33:04
4376  Ivy Roe                F1218         9/29     1:06:46     2:18:30     3:27:34       58:52     4:26:25   10:25     4:33:05
4377  Stephen Brunn          M1934    1123/1532     1:01:46     2:05:42     3:15:00     1:13:26     4:28:25   10:25     4:33:05
4378  Keith Olson            M3539      552/736     1:02:36     2:15:53     3:27:26     1:01:01     4:28:26   10:25     4:33:06
4379  John Simota            M5054      269/417       49:57     1:53:34     3:11:44     1:21:16     4:32:59   10:25     4:33:07
4380  Mark Blackwell         M4044      543/711       59:34     2:06:14     3:22:05     1:08:25     4:30:29   10:25     4:33:07
4381  Beth Blackwell         F4044      174/335       59:31     2:06:14     3:22:05     1:08:25     4:30:29   10:25     4:33:07
4382  Alecia Phillips        F1934     750/1385     1:02:21     2:13:01     3:24:15     1:04:34     4:28:48   10:26     4:33:08
4383  Susan Winderl          F4044      175/335       57:09     2:01:17     3:13:00     1:15:06     4:28:06   10:26     4:33:09
4384  Noreen Niemeyer        F1934     751/1385     1:00:38     2:10:35     3:22:08     1:05:50     4:27:57   10:26     4:33:09
4385  Bruce Warndahl         M4549      392/569       53:31     1:55:21     3:12:22     1:18:45     4:31:06   10:26     4:33:10
4386  Caroline St Aubin      F1934     752/1385       56:19     2:00:15     3:10:58     1:17:28     4:28:25   10:26     4:33:10
4387  Fred Woolman           M6064        53/96       55:25     2:00:05     3:15:07     1:15:29     4:30:36   10:26     4:33:11
4388  Christopher Young      M1934    1124/1532       55:20     1:58:53     3:07:43     1:21:20     4:29:02   10:26     4:33:12
4389  Brian Eull             M4549      393/569       50:08     1:54:10     3:14:35     1:17:31     4:32:06   10:26     4:33:12
4390  Starshine Candoff      F1934     753/1385     1:02:43     2:13:38     3:24:41     1:04:42     4:29:23   10:26     4:33:15
4391  Patricia Koch          F1934     754/1385     1:07:55     2:16:31     3:27:25     1:01:04     4:28:29   10:26     4:33:16
4392  David Johnson          M5054      270/417     1:02:23     2:12:48     3:21:19     1:06:44     4:28:02   10:26     4:33:17
4393  Anna Smith             F3539      218/390     1:07:55     2:16:56     3:27:25     1:01:05     4:28:30   10:26     4:33:17
4394  Selena Walsh           F1934     755/1385       55:15     1:59:46     3:14:11     1:16:00     4:30:10   10:26     4:33:18
4395  David Teachout         M4044      544/711     1:02:05     2:15:23     3:23:49     1:05:58     4:29:46   10:26     4:33:19
4396  Irene Tengwall         F3539      219/390       55:24     1:59:52     3:17:51     1:12:45     4:30:36   10:26     4:33:20
4397  Greg Purcell           M5054      271/417       57:50     2:06:09     3:21:07     1:09:57     4:31:03   10:26     4:33:20
4398  Melia Derrick          F4549       88/188     1:01:44     2:10:47     3:21:31     1:06:07     4:27:37   10:26     4:33:23
4399  Shelby Watson          F1934     756/1385       59:31     2:08:03     3:20:06     1:09:58     4:30:03   10:26     4:33:23
4400  Peter Leete            M4549      394/569       58:33     2:03:30     3:16:58     1:12:57     4:29:55   10:26     4:33:23
4401  Jeff Shermo            M3539      553/736       56:22     2:04:43     3:20:56     1:08:12     4:29:08   10:26     4:33:24
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4402  Basil Leblanc Md       M4549      395/569       54:39     1:56:09     3:11:58     1:16:56     4:28:54   10:26     4:33:25
4403  David Perry            M4549      396/569     1:00:50     2:08:33     3:19:51     1:07:46     4:27:36   10:26     4:33:26
4404  Mary Repka             F3539      220/390     1:00:12     2:12:10     3:24:20     1:05:17     4:29:36   10:26     4:33:27
4405  Kristin Kiefaber       F3539      221/390     1:02:28     2:13:33     3:23:53     1:05:09     4:29:02   10:26     4:33:27
4406  Krisanne Pederson      F1934     757/1385     1:02:45     2:11:51     3:23:21     1:06:05     4:29:25   10:26     4:33:28
4407  Robin Brown            F1934     758/1385       57:42     2:06:14     3:20:44     1:08:17     4:29:00   10:26     4:33:29
4408  Karla Rehberg          F4549       89/188     1:01:20     2:13:07     3:24:59     1:02:48     4:27:46   10:26     4:33:32
4409  Alison Kayser          F1934     759/1385     1:01:13     2:08:45     3:22:34     1:07:00     4:29:34   10:27     4:33:36
4410  Margorie Magnuson      F5054       36/121       57:36     2:02:08     3:16:04     1:11:54     4:27:58   10:27     4:33:36
4411  Debra Sommer           F5054       37/121     1:03:15     2:14:47     3:25:56     1:02:57     4:28:53   10:27     4:33:42
4412  Paul Lobitz            M1934    1125/1532     1:00:19     2:10:49     3:20:08     1:08:34     4:28:42   10:27     4:33:42
4413  Rebecca Allard         F1934     760/1385       57:14     2:03:50     3:21:34     1:07:16     4:28:49   10:27     4:33:43
4414  Erin Blanchard         F1934     761/1385     1:01:32     2:11:54     3:21:39     1:06:46     4:28:25   10:27     4:33:44
4415  Kevin Schneider        M3539      554/736     1:04:24     2:13:52     3:24:39     1:05:10     4:29:48   10:27     4:33:45
4416  Wendy Schneider        F3539      222/390     1:04:24     2:13:35     3:24:39     1:05:10     4:29:48   10:27     4:33:46
4417  Hassan Ibrahim         M3539      555/736       58:29     2:03:02     3:16:18     1:13:25     4:29:43   10:27     4:33:46
4418  Claire Bergman         F1934     762/1385     1:02:51     2:14:06     3:24:16     1:05:04     4:29:19   10:27     4:33:47
4419  Sandi Byrd             F3539      223/390       57:42     2:03:57     3:17:44     1:12:00     4:29:43   10:27     4:33:47
4420  John Reeve             M5559      124/216     1:02:15     2:13:20     3:24:43     1:04:19     4:29:02   10:27     4:33:48
4421  Tracy Dahl             F1934     763/1385       57:38     2:04:50     3:19:50     1:09:39     4:29:29   10:27     4:33:48
4422  Fasiya Memon           F1934     764/1385     1:02:27     2:13:40     3:26:52     1:03:02     4:29:53   10:27     4:33:48
4423  Marcee Peterson        F1934     765/1385       57:04     2:01:18     3:13:33     1:17:10     4:30:42   10:27     4:33:49
4424  Mark Coughlin          M5054      272/417       56:40     2:02:26     3:20:41     1:13:03     4:33:44   10:27     4:33:50
4425  Cheryl Kraft           F3539      224/390       53:42     1:58:30     3:18:43     1:13:22     4:32:05   10:27     4:33:50
4426  Bob Jirak              M4549      397/569       58:40     2:06:47     3:20:41     1:08:04     4:28:44   10:27     4:33:51
4427  Mark Prosen            M1934    1126/1532       54:29     2:03:40     3:20:51     1:11:06     4:31:57   10:27     4:33:52
4428  Heather Christopherson F1934     766/1385     1:03:50     2:15:17     3:24:41     1:04:06     4:28:47   10:27     4:33:54
4429  Jody Christopherson    F1934     767/1385     1:03:49     2:14:23     3:24:41     1:04:06     4:28:47   10:27     4:33:54
4430  Sara Schwan            F1934     768/1385     1:06:01     2:19:09     3:26:51     1:01:38     4:28:28   10:27     4:33:56
4431  Mark Jelinek           M4549      398/569       56:55     2:02:27     3:15:17     1:15:16     4:30:33   10:27     4:33:59
4432  Suanne Reed            F4549       90/188     1:00:03     2:08:16     3:20:12     1:10:05     4:30:16   10:28     4:34:00
4433  Marianne Andresen      F4044      176/335     1:02:44     2:13:37     3:24:41     1:05:27     4:30:08   10:28     4:34:02
4434  Rebecca Mcdonnell      F1934     769/1385       57:56     2:08:04     3:22:44     1:08:45     4:31:28   10:28     4:34:02
4435  Justin Pyon            M1934    1127/1532       56:06     2:03:26     3:13:47     1:18:04     4:31:51   10:28     4:34:04
4436  Craig Boyer            M3539      556/736     1:03:27     2:16:53     3:25:48     1:03:08     4:28:56   10:28     4:34:05
4437  Chris Pyne             M5559      125/216       57:52     2:06:51     3:19:56     1:11:21     4:31:16   10:28     4:34:05
4438  Paul Eichstaedt        M1934    1128/1532       56:04     2:01:04     3:15:17     1:16:21     4:31:38   10:28     4:34:06
4439  William Euler          M4549      399/569       56:51     2:01:25     3:14:48     1:15:55     4:30:42   10:28     4:34:08
4440  Gerard Tennis          M4549      400/569     1:03:11     2:17:16     3:28:12     1:01:15     4:29:26   10:28     4:34:09
4441  Brock Clough           M1218        28/34       55:23     1:58:08                             4:30:44   10:28     4:34:11
4442  Joan Murphy            F3539      225/390       58:12     2:03:58     3:16:43     1:13:30     4:30:13   10:28     4:34:12
4443  Jeffrey Mcquirk        M4549      401/569     1:00:18     2:00:05     3:17:08     1:17:04     4:34:12   10:28     4:34:12
4444  Ryan Thompson          M1934    1129/1532     1:04:11     2:13:29     3:23:57     1:05:24     4:29:20   10:28     4:34:12
4445  Beth Rice              F1934     770/1385       57:54     2:05:07     3:19:42     1:12:39     4:32:21   10:28     4:34:13
4446  Tom Clausing           M3539      557/736     1:01:59     2:09:58     3:22:45     1:05:56     4:28:40   10:28     4:34:13
4447  Calvin Bergman         M3539      558/736     1:02:51     2:14:06     3:24:39     1:05:08     4:29:47   10:28     4:34:15
4448  Kelly Bierwerth        F1934     771/1385     1:02:14     2:10:56     3:23:40     1:06:18     4:29:57   10:28     4:34:16
4449  Jayme Schricker        F1934     772/1385       58:47     2:10:30     3:26:52     1:07:08     4:34:00   10:28     4:34:17
4450  Heather Amundson       F1934     773/1385       59:40     2:05:02     3:16:31     1:11:59     4:28:30   10:28     4:34:19
4451  Anthony Dalbec         M1934    1130/1532       55:10     1:58:24     3:12:51     1:18:18     4:31:08   10:28     4:34:19
4452  Bill Otis              M4549      402/569       54:33     2:01:24     3:19:34     1:14:02     4:33:35   10:28     4:34:19
4453  Kent Gordon            M1934    1131/1532     1:00:12     2:11:11     3:23:09     1:04:47     4:27:56   10:28     4:34:20
4454  Bill Maguire           M4549      403/569       55:51     2:03:37     3:22:01     1:09:55     4:31:56   10:28     4:34:20
4455  Daniel Collins         M4549      404/569       56:53     1:59:42     3:13:02     1:17:06     4:30:08   10:28     4:34:20
4456  Erik Johnson           M1934    1132/1532     1:04:10     2:14:44     3:23:16     1:05:26     4:28:42   10:28     4:34:25
4457  James Blais            M5054      273/417       53:48     2:05:25     3:24:17     1:10:09     4:34:25   10:28     4:34:25
4458  Dorothy Nicol          F4549       91/188     1:00:11     2:12:11     3:24:20     1:06:16     4:30:36   10:28     4:34:26
4459  Bryon Bigham           M3539      559/736       56:32     2:00:20     3:11:11     1:17:25     4:28:36   10:29     4:34:26
4460  Jim Sindelar           M4549      405/569       57:04     2:04:10     3:23:37     1:06:52     4:30:29   10:29     4:34:31
4461  Mark Huffman           M3539      560/736       59:48     1:59:05     3:06:23     1:22:57     4:29:19   10:29     4:34:33
4462  Sarah Gallagher        F1934     774/1385       59:45     2:09:15     3:23:26     1:06:55     4:30:20   10:29     4:34:34
4463  Eric Kneer             M1934    1133/1532     1:00:53     2:07:28     3:20:40     1:08:45     4:29:24   10:29     4:34:35
4464  Marlin Trulsen         M4549      406/569       57:09     2:03:08     3:17:33     1:15:14     4:32:46   10:29     4:34:36
4465  Nancy Elmquist         F1934     775/1385       57:10     2:03:09     3:17:51     1:14:56     4:32:47   10:29     4:34:36
4466  Paula Betlach          F3539      226/390       58:14     2:05:18     3:19:30     1:11:34     4:31:03   10:29     4:34:40
4467  Cary Anderson          M4044      545/711     1:03:33     2:11:20     3:21:43     1:07:04     4:28:47   10:29     4:34:40
4468  Thomas Coventry        M4044      546/711       58:28     2:04:40     3:16:31     1:15:09     4:31:40   10:29     4:34:43
4469  Patrick Squires        M4549      407/569       55:51     2:00:33                             4:32:43   10:29     4:34:43
4470  Virginia Achman        F3539      227/390       59:07     2:05:24     3:18:09     1:13:25     4:31:34   10:29     4:34:44
4471  Michelle Brennan       F4549       92/188       53:43     1:59:39     3:17:00     1:15:46     4:32:45   10:29     4:34:45
4472  Callie Grant           F1934     776/1385       59:11     2:03:20     3:11:15     1:19:26     4:30:41   10:29     4:34:46
4473  Doran Schoeppach       M3539      561/736     1:04:18     2:13:15     3:23:42     1:04:57     4:28:38   10:29     4:34:46
4474  Carolyn Mcglinn        F4044      177/335       59:15     2:07:51     3:20:53     1:09:49     4:30:41   10:29     4:34:49
4475  Erica Halverson        F1934     777/1385     1:06:25     2:14:17     3:25:12     1:04:06     4:29:17   10:29     4:34:49
4476  Gerald Bartosh         M4044      547/711       58:57     2:04:10     3:13:47     1:17:05     4:30:51   10:29     4:34:49
4477  Richard Wilberg        M4549      408/569       55:09     1:59:08     3:16:33     1:14:03     4:30:36   10:29     4:34:51
4478  Curt Deppert           M3539      562/736       58:30     2:06:04     3:15:09     1:16:32     4:31:41   10:30     4:34:53
4479  Gary Sheets            M5054      274/417       56:14     2:04:56     3:18:41     1:15:44     4:34:25   10:30     4:34:54
4480  Carl Besser            M4044      548/711       53:53     2:00:20     3:17:22     1:16:13     4:33:35   10:30     4:34:56
4481  Mark Noah              M3539      563/736     1:03:08     2:13:21     3:24:46     1:05:26     4:30:11   10:30     4:34:58
4482  Mike Pott              M4044      549/711     1:00:02     2:08:24     3:22:20     1:09:24     4:31:44   10:30     4:34:59
4483  Jeffrey Smith          M4044      550/711       57:49     2:04:06     3:18:50     1:12:24     4:31:13   10:30     4:35:00
4484  Jason Loney            M1934    1134/1532       55:54     2:00:09     3:21:24     1:11:30     4:32:54   10:30     4:35:00
4485  Kelly Brekke           F1934     778/1385       57:06     2:02:33     3:18:13     1:12:05     4:30:18   10:30     4:35:01
4486  Mike Kjelland          M4549      409/569     1:00:38     2:05:02     3:14:31     1:17:24     4:31:55   10:30     4:35:02
4487  Joseph Matel           M1934    1135/1532     1:02:13     2:10:24     3:22:44     1:07:11     4:29:55   10:30     4:35:03
4488  Amy Connell            F1934     779/1385     1:01:00     2:12:37     3:24:19     1:04:37     4:28:56   10:30     4:35:03
4489  Lawrence Shomion       M5559      126/216     1:00:13     2:09:02     3:23:14     1:08:18     4:31:32   10:30     4:35:04
4490  Dara Jeffers           F1934     780/1385       52:20     2:03:06     3:22:16     1:10:40     4:32:55   10:30     4:35:04
4491  Brianna Esser          F1934     781/1385     1:02:13     2:10:24     3:22:45     1:07:12     4:29:56   10:30     4:35:04
4492  Duran Johnson          M1934    1136/1532       48:58     1:49:34     3:12:57     1:21:48     4:34:45   10:30     4:35:04
4493  Leigh Haefs            F1934     782/1385       52:30     1:56:37     3:13:51     1:19:54     4:33:44   10:30     4:35:04
4494  Michael Eilers         M1934    1137/1532       53:59     1:58:58     3:14:05     1:19:03     4:33:08   10:30     4:35:05
4495  Larry Handt            M4044      551/711     1:02:01     2:12:18     3:24:04     1:07:47     4:31:51   10:30     4:35:06
4496  Gretchen Schmelzer     F4549       93/188     1:02:38     2:13:31     3:24:35     1:06:34     4:31:09   10:30     4:35:08
4497  Donna Sutherland       F3539      228/390     1:02:04     2:18:12     3:28:59     1:01:21     4:30:19   10:30     4:35:08
4498  Brad Johnson           M5054      275/417     1:01:37     2:12:12     3:23:15     1:06:35     4:29:50   10:30     4:35:10
4499  Paul Bragg             M1934    1138/1532     1:00:08     2:09:30     3:23:29     1:09:23     4:32:52   10:30     4:35:10
4500  Allison Thibert Bragg  F1934     783/1385     1:00:08     2:09:31     3:23:28     1:09:24     4:32:52   10:30     4:35:10
4501  Elisa Benson           F1934     784/1385     1:00:09     2:09:30     3:23:29     1:09:24     4:32:52   10:30     4:35:11
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4502  Robert Braff           M4549      410/569       56:43     2:03:18     3:17:48     1:13:04     4:30:52   10:30     4:35:11
4503  Nancy Fossen           F4044      178/335     1:02:22     2:15:03     3:26:44     1:03:11     4:29:55   10:30     4:35:12
4504  Richard Fossen Jr      M4044      552/711     1:02:22     2:15:02     3:26:43     1:03:12     4:29:54   10:30     4:35:12
4505  Margaret Haberman      F4044      179/335       54:05     2:00:42     3:21:22     1:11:12     4:32:33   10:30     4:35:12
4506  Robert Milne           M3539      564/736       56:13     2:00:28     3:14:07     1:19:03     4:33:10   10:30     4:35:12
4507  Kevin Rodgers          M3539      565/736     1:00:08     2:07:07     3:21:56     1:08:06     4:30:02   10:30     4:35:16
4508  David Ewen             M4549      411/569       53:09     1:56:12     3:16:28     1:17:10     4:33:38   10:30     4:35:16
4509  Jennifer Barajas       F1934     785/1385     1:04:21     2:16:24     3:27:20     1:03:04     4:30:24   10:30     4:35:17
4510  Russell Havir          M5559      127/216       52:58     1:55:22     3:07:55     1:25:10     4:33:05   10:30     4:35:17
4511  Barbara Goldman        F5054       38/121     1:00:05     2:10:12     3:24:34     1:06:50     4:31:24   10:30     4:35:18
4512  Adam Duckwall          M1934    1139/1532       49:16     1:44:29     2:43:46     1:50:34     4:34:19   10:30     4:35:18
4513  Scott Nelson           M4044      553/711       55:52     2:03:02     3:19:45     1:11:06     4:30:50   10:30     4:35:18
4514  Doug Wise              M4044      554/711       47:58     1:43:10     2:42:15     1:52:52     4:35:07   10:30     4:35:18
4515  Timothy Fulton         M4044      555/711       45:10     1:37:12     2:43:17     1:50:13     4:33:29   10:31     4:35:18
4516  Kristi Chamberlain     F1934     786/1385     1:07:31     2:18:43     3:30:48     1:04:32     4:35:19   10:31     4:35:19
4517  Kristina Donaldson     F1934     787/1385       57:03     2:04:27     3:20:25     1:10:55     4:31:19   10:31     4:35:19
4518  Fred Prinz             M3539      566/736     1:00:29     2:11:34     3:23:56     1:06:09     4:30:05   10:31     4:35:20
4519  Shelly Gertgen         F1934     788/1385     1:03:01     2:11:50     3:21:48     1:11:12     4:33:00   10:31     4:35:22
4520  Steve Wahl             M3539      567/736     1:02:21     2:16:27     3:27:59     1:03:14     4:31:13   10:31     4:35:22
4521  Eric Olson             M1934    1140/1532       56:56     2:02:36     3:15:42     1:14:25     4:30:06   10:31     4:35:25
4522  Angie Ferraro          F1934     789/1385       56:18     2:03:50     3:21:39     1:11:30     4:33:09   10:31     4:35:25
4523  Elizabeth Mead         F1934     790/1385     1:01:59     2:13:10     3:25:14     1:04:38     4:29:52   10:31     4:35:26
4524  Megan Glibbery         F1934     791/1385     1:01:57     2:13:09     3:25:14     1:04:38     4:29:52   10:31     4:35:26
4525  Barbara Matthees       F5054       39/121     1:00:35     2:11:52     3:24:07     1:06:02     4:30:08   10:31     4:35:27
4526  Sheila Riley           F3539      229/390     1:01:40     2:10:27     3:22:54     1:09:03     4:31:56   10:31     4:35:30
4527  Leah Malec             F1934     792/1385       54:00     1:59:36     3:17:54     1:14:55     4:32:49   10:31     4:35:30
4528  Jeff Hoffman           M1934    1141/1532       51:00     1:58:47     3:17:33     1:17:45     4:35:18   10:31     4:35:32
4529  Scott Anderson         M1934    1142/1532       54:29     2:00:02     3:16:11     1:15:15     4:31:26   10:31     4:35:32
4530  Neil Boerboom          M5054      276/417       55:29     1:59:27     3:13:30     1:19:32     4:33:01   10:31     4:35:34
4531  Jeffrey O'brien        M1934    1143/1532       55:45     1:59:51     3:18:32     1:15:23     4:33:54   10:31     4:35:35
4532  Jonathan Henricksen    M1934    1144/1532     1:00:49     2:07:12     3:19:27     1:10:46     4:30:12   10:31     4:35:37
4533  Brad Erickson          M1934    1145/1532       56:09     2:01:03     3:14:19     1:19:10     4:33:29   10:31     4:35:38
4534  Barbara Thompson       F1934     793/1385     1:04:21     2:16:24     3:27:21     1:03:25     4:30:45   10:31     4:35:38
4535  Maureen Hunt           F3539      230/390     1:00:22     2:08:23     3:19:49     1:10:54     4:30:42   10:31     4:35:39
4536  Gina Mason Haberlin    F3539      231/390       55:08     2:04:01     3:21:20     1:13:30     4:34:49   10:31     4:35:41
4537  Ryan Harrison          M1934    1146/1532       58:17     2:01:45     3:15:34     1:15:02     4:30:35   10:31     4:35:42
4538  Karen Lorenz           F1934     794/1385     1:00:11     2:07:19                             4:30:24   10:31     4:35:42
4539  Jennifer Nylander      F3539      232/390       59:26     2:07:14     3:19:53     1:11:58     4:31:51   10:31     4:35:44
4540  Julie Pocta            F1934     795/1385     1:00:31     2:05:33     3:25:17     1:07:13     4:32:29   10:32     4:35:45
4541  Daniel Keeley          M1934    1147/1532       59:22     2:08:47     3:21:36     1:09:50     4:31:25   10:32     4:35:45
4542  Sheryl Keeley          F3539      233/390     1:03:42     2:13:06     3:25:56     1:09:50     4:35:45   10:32     4:35:45
4543  Matthew Loecke         M1934    1148/1532       57:51     2:04:23     3:18:35     1:13:36     4:32:10   10:32     4:35:46
4544  Kevin Doyle            M5054      277/417     1:01:32     2:10:15     3:23:27     1:07:30     4:30:57   10:32     4:35:48
4545  Edward Gallagher       M3539      568/736     1:04:09     2:15:52     3:27:39     1:04:13     4:31:52   10:32     4:35:50
4546  Carrie Mccrohan        F4044      180/335       55:45     1:59:27     3:13:49     1:19:47     4:33:35   10:32     4:35:51
4547  Roger Collins          M5054      278/417       54:57     1:57:24     3:16:55     1:13:17     4:30:11   10:32     4:35:51
4548  Richard Palmiter       M5054      279/417       54:43     1:57:31     3:07:17     1:24:48     4:32:04   10:32     4:35:54
4549  Heidi Crabtree         F1934     796/1385       59:18     2:09:56     3:27:12     1:08:43     4:35:55   10:32     4:35:55
4550  Maureen Kinney         F5054       40/121       58:20     2:08:44     3:25:19     1:10:26     4:35:44   10:32     4:35:55
4551  Valerie Deville        F1934     797/1385       53:53     2:00:51     3:23:34     1:10:51     4:34:25   10:32     4:35:55
4552  Kevin Bengtson         M1934    1149/1532       58:28     1:59:22     3:15:39     1:17:38     4:33:17   10:32     4:35:58
4553  Derek Whitehill        M1934    1150/1532     1:02:57     2:12:18     3:22:42     1:06:53     4:29:35   10:32     4:36:01
4554  Chris Kelly Stewart    F4044      181/335       59:51     2:09:05     3:22:26     1:11:44     4:34:09   10:32     4:36:02
4555  Beth Kelly             F4044      182/335       59:51     2:10:10     3:22:24     1:11:47     4:34:10   10:32     4:36:02
4556  Trisha Raisanen        F1934     798/1385     1:11:26     2:20:10     3:28:33     1:01:04     4:29:37   10:32     4:36:03
4557  Ashley Stoffers        F1218        10/29       58:32     2:04:30     3:20:56     1:11:10     4:32:05   10:32     4:36:03
4558  Kristine Erickson      F1934     799/1385     1:03:01     2:15:23     3:25:49     1:06:18     4:32:07   10:32     4:36:03
4559  Andrea Sikkink         F1934     800/1385       58:33     2:04:30     3:20:56     1:11:09     4:32:05   10:32     4:36:03
4560  Sharon Strandemo       F4044      183/335     1:02:38     2:15:19     3:28:02     1:05:15     4:33:16   10:32     4:36:03
4561  Rodger Karl            M1934    1151/1532     1:00:30     2:13:16     3:25:38     1:05:23     4:31:01   10:32     4:36:04
4562  Timothy Menebraeker    M1934    1152/1532       55:02     1:57:17     3:20:55     1:11:06     4:32:00   10:32     4:36:05
4563  Rachael Molldrem       F1934     801/1385       55:06     2:02:42     3:22:02     1:10:34     4:32:36   10:32     4:36:07
4564  Beth Smith             F4549       94/188     1:02:30     2:14:07     3:24:03     1:07:53     4:31:55   10:32     4:36:09
4565  Douglas Doolittle      M4549      412/569       56:01     2:04:47     3:23:22     1:10:50     4:34:12   10:32     4:36:09
4566  Leann Frestedt         F4044      184/335       55:47     2:06:10     3:18:59     1:13:35     4:32:34   10:32     4:36:10
4567  Tony Nelson            M4044      556/711       55:46     2:02:57     3:20:46     1:13:05     4:33:50   10:33     4:36:11
4568  Zachary Schubert       M1934    1153/1532     1:04:00     2:13:02     3:26:28     1:04:29     4:30:57   10:33     4:36:11
4569  Kirsti Raisanen        F1934     802/1385     1:11:25     2:20:10     3:28:33     1:01:12     4:29:45   10:33     4:36:11
4570  Paul Olson             M1934    1154/1532       50:24     1:53:44     3:13:09     1:21:24     4:34:32   10:33     4:36:12
4571  Erin Hynes             F1934     803/1385       56:30     2:04:44     3:19:32     1:13:44     4:33:16   10:33     4:36:13
4572  Henrik Bjorndahl       M1934    1155/1532       53:41     2:01:31     3:20:52     1:13:24     4:34:16   10:33     4:36:14
4573  Brianne Bachman        F1934     804/1385       56:29     1:59:27     3:19:21     1:13:54     4:33:14   10:33     4:36:15
4574  Marie Saunders         F4044      185/335     1:01:21     2:10:55     3:24:17     1:07:23     4:31:40   10:33     4:36:17
4575  Brian Patel            M4044      557/711       58:59     2:07:54     3:22:30     1:08:46     4:31:16   10:33     4:36:17
4576  Joseph Fuss            M1934    1156/1532     1:07:21     2:33:43     3:41:48       47:54     4:29:41   10:33     4:36:17
4577  Jared Voorhees         M1934    1157/1532       54:48     1:56:40     3:13:05     1:19:27     4:32:32   10:33     4:36:18
4578  James Dalbey           M4549      413/569       54:47     1:57:12     3:10:00     1:22:29     4:32:29   10:33     4:36:18
4579  Henry Helgeson         M1934    1158/1532     1:02:31     2:14:18     3:26:57     1:05:13     4:32:09   10:33     4:36:18
4580  Randall Koch           M5054      280/417       58:41     2:11:34     3:18:45     1:11:48     4:30:33   10:33     4:36:18
4581  Connie Richert         F4044      186/335       58:43     2:08:01     3:22:20     1:09:43     4:32:03   10:33     4:36:19
4582  Barbara Steinlage      F1934     805/1385       53:01     1:55:11     3:07:37     1:26:22     4:33:59   10:33     4:36:20
4583  Gregory Peterson       M3539      569/736     1:02:38     2:12:50     3:24:25     1:08:06     4:32:31   10:33     4:36:21
4584  Paul Montain           M4549      414/569       55:11     2:02:20     3:17:50     1:17:37     4:35:26   10:33     4:36:25
4585  Jeff Gallagher         M4549      415/569       55:13     2:02:23     3:18:12     1:17:17     4:35:29   10:33     4:36:25
4586  Tom Dimke              M3539      570/736       55:10     2:02:21     3:18:10     1:17:17     4:35:26   10:33     4:36:25
4587  Anne Galehouse         F4044      187/335     1:00:19     2:09:12     3:24:31     1:07:36     4:32:06   10:33     4:36:26
4588  Craig Benzel           M3539      571/736     1:01:40     2:12:42     3:23:06     1:08:07     4:31:13   10:33     4:36:26
4589  John Weaver            M4549      416/569       52:54     1:55:42     3:11:40     1:23:18     4:34:58   10:33     4:36:26
4590  Rodney Winter          M3539      572/736     1:01:40     2:12:43     3:22:47     1:08:27     4:31:13   10:33     4:36:27
4591  Kent Lundholm          M3539      573/736       50:57     1:54:22     3:12:40     1:22:27     4:35:06   10:33     4:36:27
4592  Lisa Guzy              F3539      234/390       54:57     2:02:54     3:20:33     1:13:06     4:33:38   10:33     4:36:28
4593  Richard Lundeen        M1934    1159/1532       56:36     2:01:48     3:16:45     1:16:58     4:33:43   10:33     4:36:29
4594  Peter Medin            M1934    1160/1532       56:00     2:00:53     3:20:55     1:12:44     4:33:39   10:33     4:36:31
4595  Kathy Rohlfing         F4044      188/335     1:02:21     2:15:15     3:28:34     1:03:55     4:32:28   10:33     4:36:33
4596  Kim Ess                F1934     806/1385     1:00:59     2:11:05     3:23:52     1:07:29     4:31:21   10:33     4:36:34
4597  Barbara Allen          F3539      235/390     1:00:43     2:10:32     3:22:29     1:09:17     4:31:46   10:33     4:36:36
4598  Susan Beatty           F1934     807/1385       57:03     2:04:48     3:22:30     1:10:30     4:33:00   10:33     4:36:36
4599  Heather Legler         F1934     808/1385       58:06     2:05:55     3:18:53     1:15:07     4:33:59   10:33     4:36:36
4600  Stephanie Reisdorf     F1934     809/1385       56:17     2:01:45     3:19:08     1:15:18     4:34:26   10:34     4:36:39
4601  James Motz             M1934    1161/1532     1:01:25     2:10:48     3:24:45     1:06:46     4:31:30   10:34     4:36:40
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4602  Harry Seward Iii       M5559      128/216     1:01:36     2:09:15     3:18:38     1:12:26     4:31:04   10:34     4:36:40
4603  Jessica Charbonneau    F1934     810/1385     1:00:48     2:01:28     3:15:46     1:16:17     4:32:03   10:34     4:36:41
4604  Jill Laber             F1934     811/1385       58:43     2:09:39     3:27:26     1:07:12     4:34:37   10:34     4:36:42
4605  Jeffrey Smith          M1934    1162/1532       50:13     1:53:59     3:20:21     1:15:32     4:35:53   10:34     4:36:44
4606  Joshua Allison         M1934    1163/1532       56:54     2:09:02     3:27:03     1:07:57     4:35:00   10:34     4:36:44
4607  Eric Larson            M3539      574/736     1:00:17     2:07:46     3:21:22     1:10:47     4:32:09   10:34     4:36:45
4608  Chad Kaddatz           M1934    1164/1532     1:00:20     2:07:48     3:21:25     1:10:47     4:32:11   10:34     4:36:46
4609  Amber Gust             F1934     812/1385       55:45     2:07:16     3:21:09     1:12:45     4:33:54   10:34     4:36:48
4610  Arthur Hostert Jr      M5054      281/417       57:34     2:03:15     3:17:18     1:15:48     4:33:05   10:34     4:36:51
4611  Floyd Sylvester        M5054      282/417     1:01:38     2:09:16     3:23:44     1:07:34     4:31:17   10:34     4:36:52
4612  Jed Mulder             M1934    1165/1532       58:57     2:05:41     3:20:13     1:13:43     4:33:56   10:34     4:36:52
4613  Melissa Zollner        F1934     813/1385       55:42     1:59:47     3:20:30     1:14:18     4:34:48   10:34     4:36:53
4614  Haley Marconett        F1934     814/1385       57:42     2:02:51     3:18:53     1:14:43     4:33:36   10:34     4:36:55
4615  Greg Meyer             M1934    1166/1532       57:42     2:02:51     3:14:13     1:19:24     4:33:36   10:34     4:36:55
4616  James Peters           M5054      283/417       56:00     2:02:31     3:18:03     1:14:45     4:32:47   10:34     4:36:56
4617  Ethel Cook             F3539      236/390       57:59     2:08:12     3:24:31     1:09:51     4:34:22   10:34     4:36:58
4618  Boe Carlson            M1934    1167/1532     1:05:40     2:16:53     3:28:24     1:02:33     4:30:56   10:34     4:37:00
4619  Erik Redepenning       M3539      575/736     1:05:42     2:16:54     3:28:26     1:02:33     4:30:58   10:34     4:37:01
4620  Derek Carlson          M3539      576/736     1:05:42     2:16:54     3:28:25     1:02:33     4:30:58   10:34     4:37:01
4621  Gail Stein             F4044      189/335     1:03:25     2:13:17     3:25:30     1:07:18     4:32:48   10:34     4:37:03
4622  Jacinda Zerr           F3539      237/390     1:03:15     2:12:51     3:26:22     1:05:29     4:31:50   10:35     4:37:04
4623  Jeannie Unruh          F3539      238/390     1:03:13     2:13:25     3:26:23     1:05:30     4:31:52   10:35     4:37:05
4624  John Chalstrom         M3539      577/736       59:39     2:06:06     3:19:03     1:15:05     4:34:07   10:35     4:37:06
4625  Jonathon Mehlhoff      M1934    1168/1532       51:37     1:52:35     3:11:23     1:23:53     4:35:16   10:35     4:37:07
4626  Gay Eggers             F4044      190/335       58:35     2:05:03     3:21:01     1:12:05     4:33:06   10:35     4:37:09
4627  Monique Crisp          F1934     815/1385       57:44     2:08:03     3:24:05     1:08:17     4:32:22   10:35     4:37:10
4628  Katie Beeman           F1934     816/1385     1:02:44     2:11:30     3:23:02     1:09:45     4:32:47   10:35     4:37:11
4629  Renaye Wyganowski      F1934     817/1385       54:30     1:59:25     3:20:02     1:15:10     4:35:11   10:35     4:37:11
4630  Anne Heimann           F1934     818/1385       56:15     2:02:07     3:17:25     1:17:17     4:34:42   10:35     4:37:12
4631  Roberta Stevenson      F5054       41/121     1:02:17     2:15:28     3:26:56     1:05:29     4:32:24   10:35     4:37:12
4632  Michael Amendola       M3539      578/736       59:39     2:06:07     3:19:04     1:15:14     4:34:17   10:35     4:37:16
4633  Rodney Brenner         M5054      284/417     1:08:35     2:16:49     3:26:33     1:10:44     4:37:17   10:35     4:37:16
4634  Stephanie Spang        F1934     819/1385     1:00:28     2:04:24     3:21:07     1:13:27     4:34:33   10:35     4:37:17
4635  Paul Cohen             M5054      285/417     1:04:18     2:14:48     3:25:39     1:07:13     4:32:52   10:35     4:37:17
4636  Hilary Feyereisen      F1218        11/29       59:35     2:07:00     3:19:15     1:14:25     4:33:39   10:35     4:37:17
4637  Martin Feyereisen      M4044      558/711       59:35     2:07:01     3:19:14     1:14:26     4:33:40   10:35     4:37:18
4638  Tracy Donaghue         F1934     820/1385     1:02:45     2:11:31     3:23:03     1:09:55     4:32:58   10:35     4:37:21
4639  Matthew Swenson        M1218        29/34     1:00:23     2:03:12     3:10:09     1:21:32     4:31:40   10:35     4:37:23
4640  Mark Thorn             M4044      559/711       58:23     2:06:03     3:21:10     1:12:35     4:33:44   10:36     4:37:30
4641  Brian Harris           M3539      579/736       54:48     2:01:28     3:20:45     1:13:21     4:34:06   10:36     4:37:32
4642  Kathleen Sullivan      F3539      239/390     1:01:14     2:13:54     3:26:29     1:06:23     4:32:52   10:36     4:37:35
4643  Kendall Iverson        F1934     821/1385     1:01:35     2:11:30     3:27:00     1:05:58     4:32:58   10:36     4:37:36
4644  David Frederickson     M5054      286/417     1:01:54     2:07:57     3:15:54     1:16:17     4:32:10   10:36     4:37:37
4645  Ann Johnson            F4044      191/335     1:05:44     2:20:37     3:30:56     1:02:45     4:33:41   10:36     4:37:39
4646  Jane Schlieske         F4044      192/335       55:58     2:02:13     3:17:19     1:17:33     4:34:52   10:36     4:37:39
4647  George Fulp            M4044      560/711       49:14     2:01:50     3:19:19     1:17:33     4:36:52   10:36     4:37:39
4648  Kimberly Dolezal       F1934     822/1385     1:02:28     2:13:21     3:27:43     1:05:52     4:33:35   10:36     4:37:44
4649  Joy Gibson             F1934     823/1385     1:01:18     2:14:39     3:27:25     1:05:52     4:33:16   10:36     4:37:45
4650  Jeff Barden            M3539      580/736       54:38     1:58:55     3:20:39     1:14:48     4:35:27   10:36     4:37:45
4651  Myron Hovda            M4044      561/711     1:01:04     2:10:27     3:25:14     1:08:54     4:34:07   10:36     4:37:45
4652  Jeanette Zaczkowski    F5054       42/121     1:03:27     2:15:23     3:27:31     1:05:49     4:33:20   10:36     4:37:45
4653  Marilee Bengtson       F3539      240/390       58:49     2:05:37     3:19:48     1:14:55     4:34:43   10:36     4:37:46
4654  Elizabeth Brama        F1934     824/1385     1:03:00     2:13:21     3:26:02     1:06:24     4:32:25   10:36     4:37:48
4655  Kent Meng              M5559      129/216       58:26     2:05:43     3:19:32     1:15:07     4:34:38   10:36     4:37:50
4656  Erin Elsen             F1934     825/1385       59:39     2:10:47     3:25:03     1:08:02     4:33:04   10:36     4:37:50
4657  James Jeffery          M4044      562/711     1:04:02     2:13:58     3:24:17     1:06:58     4:31:15   10:36     4:37:51
4658  Karen Hasse            F5054       43/121       57:36     2:05:01     3:20:09     1:14:06     4:34:14   10:36     4:37:52
4659  Paul Maruska           M1934    1169/1532       55:10     1:55:21     3:13:00     1:22:20     4:35:20   10:36     4:37:53
4660  John Jones             M1934    1170/1532       55:56     1:58:40     3:13:11     1:18:24     4:31:35   10:36     4:37:53
4661  Benjamin Lord          M1934    1171/1532       55:59     1:58:41     3:13:13     1:18:23     4:31:36   10:36     4:37:53
4662  Tyler Leonard          M1934    1172/1532       57:44     2:04:20     3:18:58     1:14:05     4:33:02   10:36     4:37:54
4663  Timothy Storey         M3539      581/736     1:03:15     2:12:59     3:25:23     1:08:25     4:33:48   10:36     4:37:54
4664  Andrew Rydland         M1934    1173/1532     1:05:09     2:07:44     3:19:43     1:12:35     4:32:18   10:37     4:37:56
4665  E Alask                M1934    1174/1532       56:01     2:11:51     3:33:16     1:02:38     4:35:53   10:37     4:37:57
4666  Gary Peterson          M4549      417/569       59:28     2:09:10     3:22:52     1:12:20     4:35:12   10:37     4:37:59
4667  Glen Fettig            M4044      563/711       57:25     2:07:00     3:24:37     1:11:06     4:35:43   10:37     4:37:59
4668  Elizabeth Olson        F1934     826/1385     1:00:27     2:07:39     3:20:58     1:12:16     4:33:13   10:37     4:38:00
4669  Paul Undersander       M3539      582/736       52:53     1:56:30     3:11:53     1:22:45     4:34:38   10:37     4:38:02
4670  Howard Mckinney        M3539      583/736       51:47     1:55:51     3:17:24     1:17:50     4:35:13   10:37     4:38:03
4671  Wade Swenson           M3539      584/736       50:30     1:50:43     3:10:57     1:24:15     4:35:12   10:37     4:38:03
4672  Deleen Barfuss         F1934     827/1385       59:32     2:13:41     3:26:51     1:06:26     4:33:17   10:37     4:38:06
4673  Benjamin Kass          M1934    1175/1532     1:04:11     2:14:57     3:28:25     1:06:16     4:34:41   10:37     4:38:06
4674  Ryan Work              M1934    1176/1532     1:06:26     2:20:56     3:31:11     1:01:53     4:33:03   10:37     4:38:08
4675  Lauren Nordahl         F1934     828/1385     1:06:26     2:20:55     3:31:11     1:01:53     4:33:04   10:37     4:38:09
4676  Grant Seaman           M4044      564/711     1:00:03     2:07:42     3:20:53     1:13:55     4:34:47   10:37     4:38:09
4677  Bradley Seaman         M3539      585/736     1:00:04     2:07:43                             4:34:48   10:37     4:38:09
4678  Rebecca Lane           F1934     829/1385     1:05:13     2:16:56     3:28:11     1:04:14     4:32:24   10:37     4:38:10
4679  Michael Radtke         M5559      130/216       56:45     2:02:25     3:17:12     1:18:54     4:36:06   10:37     4:38:11
4680  Steve Felty            M3539      586/736       56:41     2:00:26     3:13:18     1:22:01     4:35:19   10:37     4:38:12
4681  Mace Ebert             M4549      418/569       49:06     1:53:03     3:25:42     1:11:37     4:37:19   10:37     4:38:12
4682  Barbara Schemenauer    F4044      193/335       58:43     2:09:13     3:23:09     1:14:11     4:37:19   10:37     4:38:13
4683  Kevin Martin           M3539      587/736       55:54     2:00:59     3:22:41     1:13:26     4:36:06   10:37     4:38:13
4684  Missy Mcginty          F3539      241/390       59:21     2:06:48     3:20:56     1:14:24     4:35:19   10:37     4:38:15
4685  Sean Bartels           M1934    1177/1532       59:21     2:06:48     3:20:55     1:14:24     4:35:18   10:37     4:38:15
4686  Joshua Hanson          M1934    1178/1532       57:04     1:59:20     3:17:32     1:17:00     4:34:32   10:37     4:38:16
4687  Brian Seybert          M4549      419/569       57:28     2:06:02     3:22:24     1:12:25     4:34:48   10:37     4:38:16
4688  Jennifer Casey         F1934     830/1385     1:02:30     2:15:33     3:31:04     1:03:05     4:34:09   10:37     4:38:18
4689  Kay Hein               F4044      194/335       58:44     2:05:39     3:23:36     1:08:14     4:31:50   10:37     4:38:19
4690  Jeff Sparrow           M1934    1179/1532       55:34     1:59:58     3:17:28     1:19:42     4:37:10   10:37     4:38:20
4691  Hideo Nakamura         M4549      420/569       57:34     2:05:12     3:21:42     1:12:01     4:33:43   10:38     4:38:22
4692  Moses Smith            F1934     831/1385       57:15     2:12:23     3:26:16     1:09:27     4:35:42   10:38     4:38:25
4693  Amara Georges          F1934     832/1385     1:03:57     2:15:19     3:25:05     1:08:29     4:33:33   10:38     4:38:28
4694  Shannon Loehrke        F1934     833/1385       55:29     2:02:43     3:23:30     1:12:16     4:35:46   10:38     4:38:29
4695  Kathleen Harding       F1934     834/1385     1:00:58     2:09:58     3:23:01     1:10:38     4:33:39   10:38     4:38:30
4696  Ron Johnson            M4044      565/711       56:39     2:03:03     3:19:30     1:15:54     4:35:24   10:38     4:38:33
4697  Genell Lemley          F4044      195/335       58:46     2:10:02     3:25:19     1:09:27     4:34:46   10:38     4:38:35
4698  Kirsten Grisham        F1934     835/1385       58:51     2:06:47     3:25:03     1:09:53     4:34:55   10:38     4:38:35
4699  William Otto           M6064        54/96       57:41     2:05:19     3:19:11     1:15:46     4:34:56   10:38     4:38:37
4700  Patricia Macnabb       F4549       95/188       57:41     2:07:53     3:24:57     1:11:41     4:36:37   10:38     4:38:38
4701  Daniel Sperry          M4044      566/711       59:15     2:06:01     3:17:42     1:16:15     4:33:57   10:38     4:38:40
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4702  Connie Andree          F4549       96/188     1:01:31     2:10:31     3:26:12     1:08:40     4:34:51   10:38     4:38:40
4703  Kelly Huff             F1934     836/1385       56:39     2:06:56     3:24:40     1:12:33     4:37:13   10:38     4:38:44
4704  Alana Zimmer           F1934     837/1385       58:51     2:06:41     3:22:51     1:13:30     4:36:20   10:38     4:38:46
4705  Carl Osberg            M1934    1180/1532       50:27     1:58:07     3:19:26     1:18:57     4:38:22   10:38     4:38:48
4706  Holly Pichner          F1934     838/1385     1:00:23     2:09:38     3:27:22     1:06:41     4:34:03   10:39     4:38:49
4707  Jane Burd              F4044      196/335       59:12     2:05:28     3:22:25     1:11:22     4:33:47   10:39     4:38:50
4708  Greg Ohlsen            M4549      421/569       57:03     2:04:32     3:20:47     1:14:51     4:35:38   10:39     4:38:50
4709  Joni Scholz            F5054       44/121       55:59     2:07:32     3:27:36     1:09:36     4:37:11   10:39     4:38:51
4710  Sarah Anker            F1934     839/1385       55:59     2:07:32     3:27:35     1:09:37     4:37:11   10:39     4:38:51
4711  Johan Booyse           M3539      588/736       54:21     1:58:14     3:16:56     1:16:51     4:33:47   10:39     4:38:51
4712  Jon Lokken             M1934    1181/1532       56:46     2:06:57     3:23:51     1:12:51     4:36:42   10:39     4:38:54
4713  Devan Padmanabhan      M3539      589/736       55:21     1:58:54     3:15:14     1:19:31     4:34:44   10:39     4:38:54
4714  Amy Greshwalk          F1934     840/1385       56:47     2:06:56     3:23:51     1:12:52     4:36:43   10:39     4:38:55
4715  Nicole Flint           F1218        12/29       58:48     2:03:56     3:19:18     1:16:12     4:35:29   10:39     4:38:55
4716  Missy Hoelscher        F1934     841/1385     1:04:53     2:17:02     3:30:00     1:03:10     4:33:09   10:39     4:38:55
4717  David Krawizak         M1934    1182/1532       55:45     2:08:28     3:25:31     1:10:30     4:36:01   10:39     4:38:57
4718  Heather Zuhlke         F1934     842/1385     1:02:42     2:15:45     3:31:15     1:03:45     4:34:59   10:39     4:38:57
4719  H Esse                 M4044      567/711     1:00:10     2:06:58     3:19:38     1:14:15     4:33:53   10:39     4:38:59
4720  Jeffery Mckinney       M3539      590/736       58:01     2:05:25     3:20:51     1:14:03     4:34:54   10:39     4:39:01
4721  John Treiber           M1934    1183/1532     1:03:28     2:12:51     3:21:24     1:12:30     4:33:53   10:39     4:39:02
4722  James Hanson           M4044      568/711       56:35     2:06:30     3:22:03     1:14:46     4:36:48   10:39     4:39:04
4723  Claire Peterson        F1934     843/1385       56:29     2:01:44     3:20:57     1:14:56     4:35:53   10:39     4:39:04
4724  Sonny Fite             M1934    1184/1532     1:00:12     2:09:42     3:23:14     1:13:06     4:36:19   10:39     4:39:08
4725  Brandt Hill            M1934    1185/1532     1:00:13     2:09:42     3:23:14     1:13:06     4:36:19   10:39     4:39:08
4726  Robert Burkel          M3539      591/736       55:50     1:59:26     3:14:54     1:20:31     4:35:24   10:39     4:39:08
4727  Mark Holliday          M3539      592/736       51:43     1:52:19     3:25:08     1:11:11     4:36:19   10:39     4:39:10
4728  Michael Larson         M4549      422/569       50:06     1:56:09     3:24:12     1:14:08     4:38:20   10:39     4:39:13
4729  Lynn Elden             F1934     844/1385       57:08     2:04:01     3:20:49     1:14:42     4:35:31   10:40     4:39:15
4730  Kristine Steven        F1934     845/1385       53:24     1:57:04     3:16:19     1:20:37     4:36:55   10:40     4:39:17
4731  Lynn Linton            M5054      287/417       58:15     2:03:01     3:17:52     1:17:18     4:35:10   10:40     4:39:18
4732  Anne Reiber            F1934     846/1385     1:00:27     2:11:40     3:27:11     1:07:28     4:34:39   10:40     4:39:18
4733  Lisa Tulkki            F1934     847/1385       58:49     2:06:08     3:21:10     1:14:08     4:35:18   10:40     4:39:21
4734  Robert Woolsey         M4044      569/711       59:05     2:04:47     3:18:36     1:15:16     4:33:51   10:40     4:39:21
4735  Jennifer Hebert        F1934     848/1385     1:03:34     2:16:47     3:30:02     1:05:02     4:35:04   10:40     4:39:23
4736  Daniel Russert         M4044      570/711     1:01:47     2:11:15     3:23:02     1:12:14     4:35:15   10:40     4:39:24
4737  Brian Henry            M4549      423/569     1:07:23     2:20:46     3:34:11     1:05:15     4:39:26   10:40     4:39:26
4738  Jean Barritt           F3539      242/390     1:05:10     2:14:58     3:26:59     1:05:40     4:32:39   10:40     4:39:27
4739  James Way              M4044      571/711       59:05     2:13:51     3:30:37     1:06:22     4:36:59   10:40     4:39:29
4740  Aaron Flint            M1934    1186/1532       58:48     2:03:56     3:19:18     1:16:46     4:36:04   10:40     4:39:29
4741  Morton Weisberg        M6569        10/29       58:42     2:09:11     3:21:27     1:14:08     4:35:34   10:40     4:39:30
4742  Brian Heinen           M1934    1187/1532       57:30     2:02:37     3:18:00     1:16:47     4:34:47   10:40     4:39:31
4743  James Morris           M4044      572/711     1:03:58     2:16:13     3:28:26     1:06:06     4:34:31   10:40     4:39:35
4744  Sarah Cochran          F1934     849/1385     1:06:07     2:16:07     3:29:03     1:05:56     4:34:58   10:40     4:39:37
4745  Marilyn Tomlyanovich   F4549       97/188       58:40     2:08:48     3:23:49     1:12:47     4:36:36   10:40     4:39:38
4746  Larry Marquardt        M5054      288/417       56:45     2:02:54     3:21:52     1:15:10     4:37:02   10:40     4:39:40
4747  Tammy Wilde            F3539      243/390       58:44     2:05:49     3:21:58     1:13:28     4:35:26   10:41     4:39:42
4748  Chad Anderson          M1934    1188/1532       56:54     2:05:58     3:24:05     1:12:40     4:36:44   10:41     4:39:43
4749  Melissa Howie          F1934     850/1385     1:02:09     2:09:10     3:23:23     1:14:51     4:38:14   10:41     4:39:43
4750  Daniel Fattig          M4549      424/569       56:56     2:02:23     3:16:03     1:20:33     4:36:35   10:41     4:39:45
4751  Christopher Robinson   M3539      593/736       53:31     1:51:40     3:04:53     1:33:36     4:38:28   10:41     4:39:46
4752  Greg Michael           M1934    1189/1532       55:04     1:56:48     3:09:35     1:25:14     4:34:49   10:41     4:39:48
4753  Robert Barnabo         M3539      594/736       52:25     1:56:36     3:16:17     1:21:56     4:38:13   10:41     4:39:49
4754  Peggy Martin Holdiman  F4549       98/188     1:05:13     2:18:11     3:31:08     1:02:30     4:33:37   10:41     4:39:50
4755  Suzanne Meikle         F1934     851/1385       58:32     2:07:54     3:24:03     1:11:45     4:35:48   10:41     4:39:54
4756  Jesse Rajala           F1218        13/29       55:48     2:02:58     3:18:12     1:16:53     4:35:04   10:41     4:39:54
4757  Delesa Boley           F4044      197/335     1:00:21     2:16:43     3:33:39     1:01:08     4:34:47   10:41     4:39:56
4758  Robert Petersen        M3539      595/736       55:16     1:58:15     3:20:02     1:17:29     4:37:31   10:41     4:39:56
4759  Joel Schwartz          M3539      596/736       58:15     2:04:23     3:25:28     1:12:14     4:37:42   10:41     4:40:00
4760  Russ Conroy            M5054      289/417       57:48     2:03:41     3:19:20     1:15:40     4:35:00   10:41     4:40:01
4761  Lee Gangl              M4549      425/569     1:00:37     2:10:32     3:22:29     1:11:23     4:33:52   10:41     4:40:01
4762  Lance Ritchie          M4549      426/569       58:27     2:04:54     3:19:55     1:16:05     4:36:00   10:41     4:40:02
4763  Ruth Running           F4549       99/188       55:56     2:02:00     3:29:15     1:06:24     4:35:39   10:41     4:40:02
4764  Michelle Baldwin       F1934     852/1385       55:56     2:02:00     3:29:16     1:06:24     4:35:40   10:41     4:40:02
4765  Ben Post               M5054      290/417       55:29     2:02:27     3:23:30     1:13:51     4:37:21   10:41     4:40:05
4766  Ken Norwood            M6064        55/96       58:15     2:07:01     3:25:23     1:09:46     4:35:09   10:42     4:40:07
4767  Kristina Tolen         F1934     853/1385     1:02:07     2:11:12     3:25:07     1:11:07     4:36:14   10:42     4:40:09
4768  Melinda Olander        F1934     854/1385     1:00:40     2:07:57     3:17:41     1:18:24     4:36:05   10:42     4:40:11
4769  Melanie Rotz           F1934     855/1385     1:01:41     2:08:07     3:21:48     1:18:27     4:40:15   10:42     4:40:15
4770  Ed Chouinard           M3539      597/736       56:55     2:03:55     3:20:40     1:16:59     4:37:38   10:42     4:40:16
4771  Stephen Cassola        M1934    1190/1532     1:01:59     2:11:24     3:23:42     1:10:48     4:34:30   10:42     4:40:17
4772  Kimberly Ohmes         F1934     856/1385     1:02:25     2:12:23     3:29:31     1:08:59     4:38:30   10:42     4:40:20
4773  Shawn Schwartz         M3539      598/736     1:02:47     2:14:02     3:23:20     1:11:27     4:34:47   10:42     4:40:20
4774  Jeff Mcpherson         M3539      599/736       55:03     2:00:33     3:19:01     1:16:56     4:35:57   10:42     4:40:22
4775  James Berry            M4549      427/569     1:06:23     2:10:22     3:18:08     1:15:59     4:34:06   10:42     4:40:23
4776  Kate Mason             F4044      198/335       55:23     2:04:33     3:23:55     1:16:31     4:40:26   10:42     4:40:26
4777  Michael Anderson       M3539      600/736       56:29     2:03:43     3:22:59     1:15:57     4:38:56   10:42     4:40:27
4778  Wade Hunt              M1934    1191/1532     1:00:12     2:02:03     3:19:12     1:15:39     4:34:51   10:42     4:40:28
4779  Jack Pettry            M5559      131/216     1:01:52     2:09:52     3:20:22     1:13:55     4:34:16   10:42     4:40:29
4780  Ralph Macmillan        M3539      601/736     1:02:01     2:11:01     3:23:05     1:12:16     4:35:20   10:42     4:40:31
4781  Kristin Palecek        F1934     857/1385     1:01:02     2:08:51     3:22:36     1:12:28     4:35:04   10:43     4:40:35
4782  Brook Nystrom          M1934    1192/1532     1:06:16     2:18:58     3:32:23     1:04:25     4:36:47   10:43     4:40:35
4783  Artie Paar             M1934    1193/1532       57:38     2:02:31     3:24:26     1:11:19     4:35:45   10:43     4:40:36
4784  Amie Warren            F1934     858/1385       59:19     2:05:42     3:20:16     1:15:29     4:35:45   10:43     4:40:37
4785  Bruce Kammen           M3539      602/736       54:13     2:03:56     3:26:26     1:11:47     4:38:13   10:43     4:40:38
4786  Jon Latcham            M1934    1194/1532     1:02:03     2:22:18     3:29:30     1:07:54     4:37:24   10:43     4:40:40
4787  Jamie Erickson         F4549      100/188     1:03:24     2:16:15     3:30:29     1:05:59     4:36:28   10:43     4:40:40
4788  Carleen Stock          F1934     859/1385     1:02:15     2:14:16     3:27:25     1:09:05     4:36:30   10:43     4:40:42
4789  Candace Kraemer        F1934     860/1385     1:02:15     2:14:17     3:27:26     1:09:05     4:36:30   10:43     4:40:43
4790  Tim Hins               M4549      428/569       54:16     2:03:53     3:25:11     1:13:48     4:38:58   10:43     4:40:44
4791  Sarah Hopkins          F1934     861/1385       58:39     2:08:11     3:26:09     1:09:55     4:36:04   10:43     4:40:46
4792  Allyson Hampson        F1934     862/1385     1:06:07     2:16:08     3:29:02     1:07:05     4:36:07   10:43     4:40:46
4793  Christopher Gabbert    M3539      603/736       58:17     2:03:13     3:21:42     1:15:42     4:37:23   10:43     4:40:47
4794  Jessica Wolter         F1934     863/1385       58:50     2:08:21     3:23:31     1:12:38     4:36:08   10:43     4:40:53
4795  Lewis Soukup           M5054      291/417       59:28     2:08:52     3:24:15     1:09:11     4:33:26   10:43     4:40:53
4796  Deborah Kosmatka       F5054       45/121     1:04:29     2:17:02     3:31:30     1:03:32     4:35:01   10:43     4:40:53
4797  Keith Scheider         M3539      604/736       59:51     2:06:45     3:21:48     1:14:43     4:36:31   10:43     4:40:55
4798  Jeffrey Timmers        M1934    1195/1532       52:14     1:55:52     3:12:46     1:27:19     4:40:05   10:43     4:40:55
4799  Kelly Momsen           F1934     864/1385     1:05:57     2:18:32     3:31:32     1:04:53     4:36:25   10:43     4:40:55
4800  Rose Rudesill          F3539      244/390       57:30     2:06:17     3:24:27     1:11:54     4:36:20   10:43     4:40:56
4801  Tara Anderson          F1934     865/1385     1:02:15     2:10:37     3:23:41     1:12:24     4:36:05   10:43     4:40:56
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4802  Marianne Breitbach     F5054       46/121       58:47     2:05:09     3:19:55     1:18:03     4:37:58   10:43     4:40:57
4803  Chet Hudalla           M1934    1196/1532       52:50     1:56:56     3:18:05     1:21:05     4:39:10   10:43     4:40:58
4804  Brent Richter          M3539      605/736       48:40     1:46:38     2:54:55     1:45:08     4:40:03   10:44     4:41:00
4805  Karen Holland          F4044      199/335       59:39     2:10:32     3:26:44     1:11:12     4:37:55   10:44     4:41:05
4806  Sally Tilelli          F4549      101/188     1:01:44     2:12:23     3:27:01     1:09:06     4:36:06   10:44     4:41:05
4807  Jeff Goldstein         M4549      429/569       56:37     2:05:02                             4:39:11   10:44     4:41:07
4808  Lawrence Pivec         M3539      606/736       55:24     2:02:21     3:15:32     1:22:41     4:38:12   10:44     4:41:08
4809  Daniel Wolfe           M4549      430/569       51:52     1:52:39                             4:39:57   10:44     4:41:08
4810  Roy Andrews            M5559      132/216       50:35     1:51:28     3:01:34     1:38:23     4:39:57   10:44     4:41:10
4811  Royal Johnson          M5559      133/216       58:37     2:08:21     3:23:37     1:12:30     4:36:07   10:44     4:41:11
4812  Tom Crump              M4549      431/569       54:58     1:56:07     3:07:59     1:27:56     4:35:54   10:44     4:41:12
4813  Terry Getting          M4549      432/569     1:01:20     2:10:07     3:26:16     1:09:30     4:35:46   10:44     4:41:13
4814  Jeanne Sween           F4549      102/188     1:03:10     2:17:04     3:31:08     1:06:04     4:37:11   10:44     4:41:14
4815  Joanne Novak           F4549      103/188     1:03:10     2:17:04     3:31:08     1:06:04     4:37:12   10:44     4:41:14
4816  Troy Bergmann          M1934    1197/1532       58:39     2:05:25     3:21:15     1:16:57     4:38:11   10:44     4:41:14
4817  Michelle Schmidt       F1934     866/1385       56:24     2:04:51     3:22:42     1:14:46     4:37:27   10:44     4:41:16
4818  Christopher Glanzer    M4044      573/711       57:57     2:04:17     3:23:30     1:14:50     4:38:20   10:44     4:41:19
4819  Mark Berens            M4044      574/711       58:20     2:06:21     3:26:45     1:14:37     4:41:21   10:44     4:41:21
4820  Erika Warnke           F3539      245/390     1:01:24     2:10:55     3:25:05     1:12:20     4:37:25   10:44     4:41:23
4821  Leah Mathews           F1934     867/1385     1:05:07     2:22:17     3:33:09     1:03:17     4:36:26   10:45     4:41:27
4822  Susan Purcell          F4044      200/335     1:00:40     2:10:48     3:26:11     1:10:41     4:36:51   10:45     4:41:28
4823  Lisa Doll              F3539      246/390     1:05:44     2:17:02     3:30:56     1:06:37     4:37:32   10:45     4:41:30
4824  Daniel Winderl         M4549      433/569       55:38     1:57:02     3:11:12     1:25:20     4:36:31   10:45     4:41:34
4825  Noelle Givand          F1934     868/1385     1:04:26     2:16:37     3:31:50     1:05:29     4:37:19   10:45     4:41:35
4826  Doug Pilot             M3539      607/736     1:05:46     2:18:35     3:30:20     1:05:21     4:35:40   10:45     4:41:37
4827  David Hansen           M3539      608/736     1:03:31     2:14:35     3:27:25     1:08:44     4:36:09   10:45     4:41:37
4828  Daniel Durand          M6064        56/96     1:01:37     2:12:45     3:28:08     1:09:44     4:37:52   10:45     4:41:38
4829  Mary Durand            F1934     869/1385     1:01:37     2:12:44     3:28:08     1:09:45     4:37:52   10:45     4:41:38
4830  Matthew Hansen         M1934    1198/1532     1:04:12     2:16:38     3:30:50     1:05:20     4:36:10   10:45     4:41:38
4831  Joshua Bartels         M1934    1199/1532     1:04:08     2:16:38     3:29:43     1:06:27     4:36:10   10:45     4:41:39
4832  Michelle Ethun         F1934     870/1385     1:00:49     2:12:38     3:24:48     1:11:56     4:36:44   10:45     4:41:40
4833  Karen Bade             F5054       47/121     1:01:54     2:12:50     3:23:56     1:13:06     4:37:02   10:45     4:41:40
4834  Cathlin Mckenzie Larse F3539      247/390     1:01:58     2:14:07     3:28:40     1:09:39     4:38:19   10:45     4:41:41
4835  Leon Mucha             M5054      292/417       57:23     2:05:45     3:27:23     1:12:15     4:39:38   10:45     4:41:42
4836  Kristine Evenson       F1934     871/1385       58:22     2:06:52     3:22:33     1:14:12     4:36:45   10:45     4:41:42
4837  Erika Estenson         F1934     872/1385       58:22     2:06:52     3:22:33     1:14:12     4:36:45   10:45     4:41:42
4838  David Holmquist        M4044      575/711       54:11     2:04:49     3:29:01     1:11:34     4:40:34   10:45     4:41:44
4839  Trevor Briede          M1934    1200/1532       58:38     2:05:28     3:21:28     1:16:20     4:37:48   10:45     4:41:44
4840  Douglas Nelson         M1934    1201/1532     1:02:14     2:06:44     3:21:25     1:14:58     4:36:23   10:45     4:41:46
4841  Anne Donley            F1934     873/1385     1:09:38     2:23:21     3:38:55       58:14     4:37:08   10:45     4:41:48
4842  Jon Tranby             M1934    1202/1532       59:21     2:08:45     3:21:22     1:17:08     4:38:30   10:45     4:41:50
4843  Charles Wagner         M4044      576/711       59:47     2:09:13     3:25:57     1:13:21     4:39:18   10:45     4:41:51
4844  Kristi Spoolman        F3539      248/390     1:04:16     2:16:57     3:31:50     1:07:05     4:38:55   10:45     4:41:51
4845  Thomas Paulson         M4549      434/569       56:17     2:03:37     3:17:02     1:20:47     4:37:48   10:46     4:41:52
4846  Melvin Witte           M5559      134/216       58:41     2:10:48     3:25:43     1:12:21     4:38:03   10:46     4:41:54
4847  Doug Gage              M4044      577/711       55:22     1:57:38     3:11:56     1:23:12     4:35:07   10:46     4:41:57
4848  Lavonne Bluhm          F4044      201/335     1:00:23     2:07:08     3:23:05     1:13:46     4:36:51   10:46     4:41:57
4849  Barbara Bechtold       F4549      104/188     1:02:55     2:15:54     3:28:55     1:09:04     4:37:59   10:46     4:41:57
4850  Steve Mies             M4044      578/711       54:44     1:58:07     3:12:18     1:27:29     4:39:47   10:46     4:41:57
4851  Charles Lagesse        M4044      579/711     1:01:06     2:08:16     3:22:46     1:15:34     4:38:19   10:46     4:41:58
4852  Richard Elsberry       M4549      435/569     1:03:13     2:15:48     3:28:52     1:08:19     4:37:10   10:46     4:41:59
4853  Mathew Kruse           M4549      436/569       51:27     2:02:26     3:22:43     1:16:44     4:39:27   10:46     4:41:59
4854  George Perich          M1934    1203/1532       55:48     1:55:57     3:13:45     1:22:38     4:36:22   10:46     4:42:03
4855  Timothy Aykroyd        M1934    1204/1532       51:41     2:02:13     3:25:48     1:15:23     4:41:11   10:46     4:42:05
4856  Dana Morrill           F1934     874/1385     1:02:17     2:14:03     3:28:12     1:09:25     4:37:37   10:46     4:42:06
4857  Jodi Valentine         F3539      249/390     1:01:08     2:11:01     3:25:24     1:12:13     4:37:37   10:46     4:42:07
4858  Kathy Everett          F4044      202/335       59:43     2:07:33     3:25:58     1:13:32     4:39:29   10:46     4:42:08
4859  Matthew Walker         M1934    1205/1532       59:05     2:05:20     3:17:58     1:19:32     4:37:30   10:46     4:42:08
4860  Shannon Peterson       F1934     875/1385       54:48     2:00:30     3:21:19     1:17:59     4:39:18   10:46     4:42:10
4861  Kristen Page           F1934     876/1385     1:00:48     2:12:43     3:29:17     1:10:03     4:39:20   10:46     4:42:11
4862  Marge Page             F5559        13/41     1:00:48     2:12:43     3:29:17     1:10:03     4:39:20   10:46     4:42:11
4863  Paul David             M3539      609/736       58:08     2:05:26     3:22:23     1:16:45     4:39:07   10:46     4:42:13
4864  Kristi Solem           F4044      203/335       58:08     2:04:43     3:22:24     1:16:44     4:39:07   10:46     4:42:13
4865  Kate Collyar           F1934     877/1385     1:01:43     2:11:51     3:26:43     1:10:23     4:37:06   10:46     4:42:15
4866  Charles Huberty        M1934    1206/1532     1:01:43     2:11:52     3:26:43     1:10:23     4:37:06   10:46     4:42:15
4867  Steven Stecker         M3539      610/736       56:27     2:01:38     3:18:49     1:21:05     4:39:53   10:46     4:42:16
4868  Mersina Kaniamos       F1934     878/1385       58:52     2:06:41     3:22:51     1:16:59     4:39:50   10:46     4:42:16
4869  Melissa Gruber         F1934     879/1385     1:01:40     2:12:51     3:25:58     1:12:18     4:38:16   10:46     4:42:17
4870  Ron Kuhn               M6064        57/96       58:56     2:07:32     3:22:25     1:18:32     4:40:56   10:47     4:42:18
4871  Jeff Bamberger         M4549      437/569     1:03:27     2:16:46     3:26:49     1:10:28     4:37:16   10:47     4:42:19
4872  Jennifer Bamberger     F1934     880/1385     1:03:29     2:16:48     3:26:50     1:10:28     4:37:18   10:47     4:42:19
4873  Tiffany Moxley         F1934     881/1385       59:31     2:06:32     3:15:49     1:22:21     4:38:09   10:47     4:42:20
4874  Leo Hirsch             M4044      580/711     1:01:33     2:11:41     3:32:15     1:05:22     4:37:36   10:47     4:42:23
4875  Caara Hirsch           F1218        14/29     1:01:34     2:11:41     3:32:16     1:05:23     4:37:38   10:47     4:42:24
4876  Caryn Gray             F3539      250/390       59:35     2:10:52     3:27:13     1:11:02     4:38:15   10:47     4:42:25
4877  Mark Berglund          M1934    1207/1532     1:08:27     2:19:25     3:33:48     1:08:41     4:42:29   10:47     4:42:29
4878  Christine Lourens      F1934     882/1385       55:28     2:02:15     3:24:03     1:15:41     4:39:44   10:47     4:42:30
4879  Carl Gammon            M4549      438/569     1:01:55     2:12:09     3:27:58     1:10:40     4:38:38   10:47     4:42:31
4880  Bryan Simmons          M3539      611/736     1:01:02     2:11:41     3:29:13     1:08:37     4:37:50   10:47     4:42:32
4881  Miaja Cassidy          F3539      251/390       59:48     2:10:28     3:28:44     1:10:17     4:39:00   10:47     4:42:34
4882  Amanda Martin          F1934     883/1385     1:01:55     2:12:09     3:29:43     1:08:58     4:38:41   10:47     4:42:34
4883  Justin Phillips        M1934    1208/1532       56:46     1:57:11     3:10:08     1:26:53     4:37:00   10:47     4:42:35
4884  John Russin            M5559      135/216       58:01     2:07:19     3:24:58     1:15:18     4:40:16   10:47     4:42:36
4885  Olaf Gilbertson        M1934    1209/1532       55:58     2:00:24     3:23:32     1:16:20     4:39:52   10:47     4:42:36
4886  Richard Ross           M5054      293/417     1:01:48     2:12:22     3:26:46     1:09:54     4:36:39   10:47     4:42:37
4887  Jeffrey Olson          M1934    1210/1532       55:42     2:01:55     3:22:23     1:17:29     4:39:52   10:47     4:42:39
4888  Kyle Engstrom          M4044      581/711     1:02:47     2:14:02     3:30:31     1:06:37     4:37:07   10:47     4:42:40
4889  John Beaumaster        M3539      612/736       58:49     2:05:30     3:21:39     1:15:39     4:37:17   10:47     4:42:41
4890  James Goodwin          M3539      613/736       53:27     2:02:27     3:21:43     1:19:41     4:41:23   10:47     4:42:43
4891  Jerry Stamm            M5559      136/216       56:50     2:02:33     3:18:49     1:23:05     4:41:54   10:48     4:42:46
4892  Sarah Burandt          F1934     884/1385     1:04:26     2:16:19     3:30:43     1:06:02     4:36:44   10:48     4:42:47
4893  Stacy Weiland          F1934     885/1385     1:05:36     2:18:53     3:29:33     1:07:23     4:36:56   10:48     4:42:47
4894  Bradley Herzberg       M1934    1211/1532       58:42     2:05:12     3:28:02     1:12:03     4:40:05   10:48     4:42:49
4895  John Sikra             M4044      582/711       49:46     1:49:07     3:06:55     1:35:44     4:42:38   10:48     4:42:49
4896  Melanie Christensen    F4044      204/335     1:03:32     2:13:04     3:26:37     1:10:48     4:37:25   10:48     4:42:50
4897  David Stevenson        M1934    1212/1532     1:01:16     2:09:41     3:26:01     1:12:28     4:38:29   10:48     4:42:54
4898  Karey Woolford         F1934     886/1385     1:01:17     2:09:42     3:26:01     1:12:28     4:38:29   10:48     4:42:54
4899  Mary Hailey            F4044      205/335     1:00:33     2:09:27     3:25:54     1:13:22     4:39:15   10:48     4:42:56
4900  Joseph Michels         M3539      614/736       53:38     2:00:43     3:20:49     1:20:05     4:40:53   10:48     4:42:56
4901  Pat Moreland           M70UP         6/15       56:30     2:03:57     3:22:53     1:17:51     4:40:44   10:48     4:42:57
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4902  Steve Winchester       M5559      137/216     1:01:22     2:09:45     3:26:26     1:10:58     4:37:23   10:48     4:42:57
4903  Brian Corrigan         M1934    1213/1532     1:01:05     2:11:37     3:28:17     1:10:41     4:38:57   10:48     4:42:58
4904  Kathy Dornfeld         F4044      206/335     1:01:42     2:13:35     3:27:46     1:10:13     4:37:59   10:48     4:43:00
4905  Jeff Hillman           M1934    1214/1532       58:28     2:05:22     3:24:26     1:13:44     4:38:09   10:48     4:43:00
4906  Andrea Klein           F3539      252/390       55:21     1:59:04     3:26:10     1:13:55     4:40:05   10:48     4:43:00
4907  Jerry Nachtigal        M4044      583/711     1:03:29     2:14:35     3:27:26     1:10:07     4:37:33   10:48     4:43:01
4908  Donna Broyles          F3539      253/390       55:40     2:03:13     3:26:11     1:13:55     4:40:06   10:48     4:43:01
4909  Bryce Erickson         M5559      138/216       56:22     2:04:42     3:20:55     1:17:51     4:38:45   10:48     4:43:02
4910  Dean Langenfeld        M1934    1215/1532     1:02:32     2:14:19     3:27:44     1:11:12     4:38:55   10:48     4:43:04
4911  Kelly Tourdot          F3539      254/390     1:00:12     2:12:11     3:24:20     1:14:57     4:39:17   10:48     4:43:07
4912  Trey Luina             M1934    1216/1532     1:00:39     2:14:09     3:29:08     1:09:21     4:38:28   10:48     4:43:08
4913  Susan Luina            F1934     887/1385     1:00:39     2:14:10     3:29:08     1:09:21     4:38:28   10:48     4:43:08
4914  Joseph Fick            M1934    1217/1532       54:32     2:01:23     3:21:01     1:20:04     4:41:04   10:48     4:43:09
4915  Eric Peterson          M3539      615/736       57:54     2:09:32     3:26:34     1:16:26     4:43:00   10:48     4:43:09
4916  Jenny Kane             F1934     888/1385       52:15     1:58:24     3:25:51     1:15:13     4:41:03   10:48     4:43:10
4917  Mary Weaver            F4044      207/335     1:02:29     2:16:51     3:33:31     1:08:12     4:41:43   10:49     4:43:11
4918  Carol Brouillard       F5559        14/41       59:03     2:10:32     3:30:43     1:12:29     4:43:12   10:49     4:43:12
4919  Christie Rock          F1934     889/1385     1:00:32     2:09:27     3:24:45     1:14:48     4:39:33   10:49     4:43:13
4920  James Wilson           M4044      584/711       57:23     2:04:01     3:23:34     1:13:34     4:37:08   10:49     4:43:14
4921  Lisa Mullen            F3539      255/390     1:07:32     2:22:06     3:34:59     1:02:57     4:37:55   10:49     4:43:15
4922  Ethan Mayeu            M1934    1218/1532       57:25     2:04:48     3:22:12     1:17:59     4:40:11   10:49     4:43:16
4923  Erika Devlin           F1934     890/1385       56:32     2:06:43     3:26:29     1:15:23     4:41:52   10:49     4:43:16
4924  Jim Edwards            M5054      294/417       53:49     2:00:06     3:19:52     1:22:00     4:41:52   10:49     4:43:19
4925  Wesley Black Elk       M4549      439/569     1:00:47     2:07:43     3:25:19     1:13:07     4:38:25   10:49     4:43:20
4926  Lori Lahti             F4044      208/335     1:00:52     2:14:35     3:30:57     1:09:39     4:40:35   10:49     4:43:21
4927  Gina Mcandrews         F3539      256/390       58:34     2:08:59     3:28:27     1:13:14     4:41:40   10:49     4:43:22
4928  Laura Nespbor          F3539      257/390     1:06:17     2:18:58     3:32:23     1:07:12     4:39:35   10:49     4:43:23
4929  Lon Church             M4044      585/711       51:54     1:55:06     3:25:46     1:15:24     4:41:10   10:49     4:43:23
4930  Kelly Nuss             F1934     891/1385       51:33     1:53:24     3:11:36     1:29:26     4:41:02   10:49     4:43:24
4931  Pete Hulke             M4549      440/569     1:03:18     2:15:02     3:30:28     1:07:48     4:38:16   10:49     4:43:25
4932  Bill Pomerenke         M4044      586/711     1:00:36     2:06:28     3:21:39     1:16:49     4:38:28   10:49     4:43:25
4933  Dennis Frahm           M5559      139/216       52:59     1:56:59     3:19:45     1:22:07     4:41:52   10:49     4:43:25
4934  Andy Espey             M4044      587/711       57:33     2:04:19     3:25:09     1:15:19     4:40:27   10:49     4:43:27
4935  Charlie Johnson        M5054      295/417     1:02:15     2:15:55     3:31:58     1:06:45     4:38:42   10:49     4:43:32
4936  Bob Johnson            M4044      588/711     1:02:15     2:15:54     3:31:58     1:06:45     4:38:42   10:49     4:43:32
4937  Mel Towle              M1934    1219/1532     1:00:59     2:09:36     3:24:44     1:14:05     4:38:49   10:49     4:43:32
4938  Kristin Hannemann      F1934     892/1385     1:01:59     2:14:08     3:28:41     1:11:33     4:40:13   10:49     4:43:35
4939  Dean Bann              M5054      296/417       50:24     1:53:39     3:17:01     1:26:03     4:43:03   10:49     4:43:35
4940  Anita Schendel         F3539      258/390       58:01     2:10:11     3:28:49     1:11:50     4:40:39   10:50     4:43:38
4941  Renee Larson           F1934     893/1385     1:05:45     2:18:23     3:34:27     1:04:01     4:38:28   10:50     4:43:39
4942  Todd Larson            M3539      616/736     1:05:46     2:18:24     3:34:28     1:04:01     4:38:29   10:50     4:43:39
4943  Lisa Ecklund           F1934     894/1385     1:00:18     2:10:23     3:26:30     1:13:04     4:39:34   10:50     4:43:42
4944  Scott Bryngelson       M5054      297/417       58:21     2:06:23     3:26:00     1:13:37     4:39:36   10:50     4:43:43
4945  Jeffrey Nyquist        M4549      441/569       57:55     2:03:17     3:22:33     1:18:47     4:41:19   10:50     4:43:43
4946  Laurie Olson           F4044      209/335     1:00:19     2:11:02     3:26:46     1:12:49     4:39:35   10:50     4:43:45
4947  Joseph Brama           M1934    1220/1532     1:03:01     2:13:21     3:26:02     1:12:21     4:38:23   10:50     4:43:45
4948  Joseph Myslajek        M5054      298/417       56:59     2:06:34     3:30:57     1:12:50     4:43:47   10:50     4:43:47
4949  Cindy Blair            F4044      210/335     1:00:23     2:10:19     3:28:05     1:10:45     4:38:50   10:50     4:43:47
4950  Alodia Verhage         F1934     895/1385       58:08     2:06:56     3:27:26     1:12:11     4:39:36   10:50     4:43:48
4951  Julia Imberg           F4044      211/335     1:02:54     2:14:35     3:29:10     1:11:04     4:40:14   10:50     4:43:49
4952  Larissa Westfield      F1934     896/1385     1:00:56     2:13:53     3:34:09     1:05:33     4:39:42   10:50     4:43:50
4953  Bruce Bailey           M5054      299/417     1:00:56     2:13:51     3:34:09     1:05:34     4:39:42   10:50     4:43:50
4954  Nancy Murphy           F5559        15/41       58:51     2:11:02     3:28:46     1:13:31     4:42:16   10:50     4:43:50
4955  Jay Ebbesen            M4549      442/569       57:35     2:01:57     3:17:30     1:21:11     4:38:41   10:50     4:43:52
4956  Richard Qualheim       M4044      589/711       53:45     2:01:41     3:21:22     1:21:43     4:43:05   10:50     4:43:52
4957  Art Santti             M5559      140/216       51:20     1:53:21     3:11:19     1:31:44     4:43:03   10:50     4:43:53
4958  Coleen Redman          F1934     897/1385     1:01:55     2:12:10     3:28:38     1:11:24     4:40:02   10:50     4:43:54
4959  Ethel Morse            F5559        16/41     1:00:03     2:11:45     3:28:14     1:11:33     4:39:47   10:50     4:43:54
4960  Ray Coyer              M6064        58/96       57:54     2:06:43     3:25:29     1:13:59     4:39:27   10:50     4:43:56
4961  Daryl Degonda          M3539      617/736       54:13     2:01:27     3:25:16     1:15:32     4:40:48   10:50     4:43:56
4962  Timothy Mccue          M3539      618/736     1:04:15     2:15:28     3:25:20     1:13:10     4:38:30   10:50     4:43:57
4963  David Schneider        M4549      443/569     1:00:04     2:07:53     3:24:38     1:12:58     4:37:35   10:50     4:43:58
4964  Julie Espinosa         F4044      212/335     1:01:11     2:14:48     3:32:04     1:06:48     4:38:51   10:51     4:44:04
4965  David Huberty          M5559      141/216       59:30     2:15:37     3:33:41     1:07:05     4:40:46   10:51     4:44:05
4966  Theresa Riley          F5559        17/41     1:02:01     2:14:49     3:32:05     1:06:48     4:38:52   10:51     4:44:06
4967  Carlton Davis          M4549      444/569     1:00:05     2:08:56     3:26:27     1:12:50     4:39:16   10:51     4:44:06
4968  Carl Slater            M4549      445/569     1:02:49     2:13:36     3:25:48     1:14:25     4:40:13   10:51     4:44:08
4969  Richard Carr           M4549      446/569     1:01:31     2:10:47     3:27:03     1:12:28     4:39:30   10:51     4:44:10
4970  Robert Ryan            M5054      300/417     1:02:14     2:12:20     3:28:54     1:15:20     4:44:13   10:51     4:44:13
4971  Sean Healey            M3539      619/736       52:51     1:56:03     3:19:46     1:21:56     4:41:41   10:51     4:44:24
4972  James Hogan            M1934    1221/1532     1:00:18     2:08:25     3:24:08     1:15:22     4:39:29   10:51     4:44:26
4973  Donald Campbell        M5559      142/216     1:06:57     2:19:56     3:33:54     1:05:38     4:39:32   10:51     4:44:27
4974  Kristen Campbell       F1934     898/1385     1:06:58     2:19:56     3:33:55     1:05:39     4:39:33   10:51     4:44:27
4975  Kathleen Andrews       F5559        18/41       59:48     2:14:26     3:34:12     1:07:57     4:42:08   10:52     4:44:30
4976  Raeann Mccormick       F1934     899/1385     1:07:59     2:28:46     3:36:32     1:03:10     4:39:41   10:52     4:44:30
4977  Scott Murison          M4549      447/569       59:57     2:09:41     3:26:21     1:14:07     4:40:28   10:52     4:44:31
4978  Raelene Schroedl       F1934     900/1385       58:47     2:04:24     3:20:49     1:19:18     4:40:06   10:52     4:44:32
4979  Alicia Mchugh          F3539      259/390     1:00:57     2:15:17     3:35:46     1:06:08     4:41:54   10:52     4:44:33
4980  Jon Jepko              M1934    1222/1532       58:53     2:05:00     3:23:16     1:16:31     4:39:47   10:52     4:44:34
4981  Marilyn Galloway       F3539      260/390     1:00:57     2:15:18     3:35:45     1:06:10     4:41:55   10:52     4:44:34
4982  Kristin Erickson       F1934     901/1385     1:04:43     2:21:50     3:35:59     1:04:11     4:40:09   10:52     4:44:36
4983  Dana Nelson            M3539      620/736       57:28     2:03:54     3:23:27     1:16:14     4:39:40   10:52     4:44:36
4984  Mark Meredith          M1934    1223/1532     1:10:50     2:28:56     3:40:28       57:45     4:38:12   10:52     4:44:38
4985  Steven Sawyer          M4549      448/569     1:01:03     2:11:47     3:28:13     1:11:20     4:39:32   10:52     4:44:38
4986  Edward Crowley         M5559      143/216     1:00:21     2:09:36     3:27:24     1:12:13     4:39:36   10:52     4:44:38
4987  Linda Tschillard       F5559        19/41     1:04:01     2:13:56     3:27:52     1:12:32     4:40:24   10:52     4:44:40
4988  Amy Wittenmeier        F3539      261/390     1:00:19     2:11:14     3:29:11     1:11:21     4:40:31   10:52     4:44:40
4989  Terry Zillmer          M1934    1224/1532     1:02:31     2:14:34     3:28:38     1:11:42     4:40:19   10:52     4:44:41
4990  Michele Mclaughlin     F1934     902/1385       58:11     2:09:48     3:30:26     1:12:01     4:42:27   10:52     4:44:42
4991  Vito Centofanti        M4044      590/711     1:06:00     2:19:25     3:31:24     1:08:02     4:39:25   10:52     4:44:42
4992  Matthew Hartmann       M1934    1225/1532     1:06:00     2:19:26     3:31:24     1:08:02     4:39:26   10:52     4:44:43
4993  Sara Pesola            F1934     903/1385     1:06:52     2:19:50     3:35:40     1:04:27     4:40:07   10:52     4:44:43
4994  Roy Mcatee             M5054      301/417       58:21     2:04:47     3:24:39     1:16:01     4:40:39   10:52     4:44:43
4995  Anastasia Viray        F1934     904/1385     1:06:53     2:19:50     3:35:41     1:04:27     4:40:07   10:52     4:44:43
4996  Lara Lundin            F1934     905/1385     1:02:01     2:09:23     3:24:55     1:13:35     4:38:30   10:52     4:44:48
4997  Carla Kaneski          F4044      213/335       59:37     2:11:34     3:29:46     1:10:29     4:40:15   10:52     4:44:49
4998  Michael Stiff          M4549      449/569       59:44     2:13:38     3:31:52     1:10:05     4:41:56   10:52     4:44:50
4999  Darci Stiff            F4549      105/188       59:44     2:13:38     3:31:52     1:10:05     4:41:56   10:52     4:44:50
5000  Kristi Cassola         F1934     906/1385     1:01:57     2:11:51     3:31:11     1:07:52     4:39:03   10:52     4:44:51
5001  Allan Delange          M5559      144/216       58:28     2:07:40     3:28:28     1:12:14     4:40:41   10:52     4:44:54
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5002  Rich Solle             M5054      302/417       58:29     2:07:42     3:28:28     1:12:15     4:40:42   10:52     4:44:54
5003  Michael Zweifel        M4549      450/569       55:11     2:00:51     3:24:14     1:18:07     4:42:21   10:52     4:44:55
5004  Jonathan Erickson      M1934    1226/1532     1:03:00     2:15:21     3:25:49     1:15:12     4:41:00   10:53     4:44:56
5005  Robert Mcwilliam       M5559      145/216     1:03:19     2:13:42     3:27:30     1:12:33     4:40:03   10:53     4:44:59
5006  Steve Mickelson        M4044      591/711       57:38     2:08:13     3:27:00     1:12:55     4:39:54   10:53     4:45:00
5007  Dana Wilson            F3539      262/390     1:07:04     2:20:05     3:35:07     1:04:54     4:40:01   10:53     4:45:02
5008  John Wilson            M4549      451/569       57:43     2:03:58     3:23:57     1:17:05     4:41:02   10:53     4:45:03
5009  Jennifer Lynn Thill    F1934     907/1385     1:01:16     2:12:20     3:30:43     1:09:37     4:40:19   10:53     4:45:03
5010  Brad Kudick            M3539      621/736       57:56     2:04:14     3:27:53     1:17:12     4:45:05   10:53     4:45:05
5011  Richard Hall           M3539      622/736       54:00     2:05:34     3:28:42     1:15:21     4:44:02   10:53     4:45:05
5012  Ned Johnson            M3539      623/736     1:00:20     2:10:04     3:22:13     1:19:10     4:41:22   10:53     4:45:05
5013  Eric Larson            M4044      592/711     1:02:27     2:12:00     3:28:38     1:10:54     4:39:31   10:53     4:45:06
5014  Rick Dow               M1934    1227/1532       54:47     2:00:29     3:21:19     1:20:56     4:42:14   10:53     4:45:06
5015  Gonzalo Anido          M3539      624/736       58:41     2:03:19     3:14:01     1:27:10     4:41:11   10:53     4:45:07
5016  Kenneth Gutzman        M3539      625/736       49:24     1:53:53     3:15:47     1:28:11     4:43:57   10:53     4:45:08
5017  Katherine Hass         F1934     908/1385     1:01:38     2:13:46     3:30:50     1:10:34     4:41:24   10:53     4:45:09
5018  Fran Windschitl        M4044      593/711       58:49     2:05:30     3:16:47     1:23:01     4:39:48   10:53     4:45:12
5019  Joyce Wyzlic           F5054       48/121     1:02:14     2:13:43     3:30:37     1:09:58     4:40:34   10:53     4:45:15
5020  Michael Gregor         M5559      146/216     1:02:14     2:13:44     3:30:38     1:09:58     4:40:35   10:53     4:45:16
5021  Norman Ruth            M5559      147/216     1:01:13     2:10:49     3:25:37     1:14:39     4:40:16   10:53     4:45:17
5022  Kenneth Sortedahl      M3539      626/736       56:11     2:01:04     3:23:26     1:17:23     4:40:49   10:53     4:45:17
5023  Mark Pajerski          M1934    1228/1532     1:04:36     2:14:55     3:29:36     1:10:39     4:40:15   10:53     4:45:18
5024  David Schmitz          M3539      627/736       59:14     2:09:00     3:28:34     1:14:19     4:42:52   10:53     4:45:19
5025  Michelle Garrity       F3539      263/390     1:03:00     2:14:03     3:28:52     1:11:57     4:40:49   10:54     4:45:24
5026  Leslie Gramstrup       F3539      264/390     1:02:59     2:14:01     3:28:51     1:11:58     4:40:48   10:54     4:45:24
5027  Chris Gramstrup        M4549      452/569     1:02:59     2:14:02     3:28:53     1:11:56     4:40:49   10:54     4:45:24
5028  Katherine Beiers       F70UP          1/2     1:03:54     2:17:04     3:31:31     1:09:04     4:40:35   10:54     4:45:24
5029  Andrew Fisher          M1934    1229/1532     1:01:18     2:14:59     3:34:14     1:05:47     4:40:01   10:54     4:45:24
5030  Bruce Aarsvold         M4549      453/569     1:01:18     2:15:00     3:34:16     1:05:46     4:40:02   10:54     4:45:25
5031  Joni Henrikson         F1934     909/1385       56:32     2:03:49     3:24:21     1:17:49     4:42:09   10:54     4:45:27
5032  Susan Carrigan         F4549      106/188     1:00:49     2:10:48     3:27:18     1:11:55     4:39:13   10:54     4:45:27
5033  Ralph Autio            M5559      148/216       59:23     2:10:19     3:27:29     1:15:54     4:43:23   10:54     4:45:29
5034  Jennifer Moret         F3539      265/390     1:04:06     2:15:09     3:30:09     1:10:06     4:40:14   10:54     4:45:34
5035  Jesse Walsh            M1934    1230/1532     1:04:07     2:15:09     3:30:09     1:10:06     4:40:15   10:54     4:45:34
5036  Todd Corbo             M3539      628/736       55:06     2:02:32     3:26:39     1:16:50     4:43:29   10:54     4:45:34
5037  James Reimann          M4549      454/569     1:01:53     2:15:19     3:31:04     1:14:19     4:45:23   10:54     4:45:35
5038  Lisa Carlson                          0/0     1:02:27     2:14:51     3:29:35     1:12:05     4:41:39   10:54     4:45:35
5039  Brian Anderson         M5054      303/417     1:01:52     2:15:17     3:31:01     1:14:21     4:45:22   10:54     4:45:36
5040  Kathy Oster            F3539      266/390     1:03:21     2:13:55     3:28:07     1:12:05     4:40:11   10:54     4:45:37
5041  Jason Eiden Giel       M1934    1231/1532       57:01     2:00:03     3:12:53     1:28:38     4:41:31   10:54     4:45:37
5042  Derek Horeis           M3539      629/736       55:22     1:57:42     3:08:15     1:33:16     4:41:31   10:54     4:45:37
5043  Gary Malec             M1934    1232/1532     1:01:53     2:12:49     3:26:49     1:13:27     4:40:16   10:54     4:45:38
5044  Michael Cole           M1934    1233/1532     1:02:03     2:13:27     3:26:30     1:15:03     4:41:33   10:54     4:45:38
5045  Melissa Blais          F1934     910/1385     1:06:38     2:21:25     3:33:58     1:06:56     4:40:54   10:54     4:45:41
5046  Ryan Moore             M1934    1234/1532       55:09     1:57:38     3:22:23     1:19:33     4:41:55   10:54     4:45:41
5047  Kim Losey              F1934     911/1385     1:00:53     2:29:42     3:40:06     1:01:32     4:41:38   10:54     4:45:42
5048  Jennifer Bignell       F1934     912/1385     1:00:21     2:16:43     3:33:39     1:06:55     4:40:33   10:54     4:45:43
5049  Kevin Dircks           M3539      630/736     1:01:13     2:11:55     3:28:22     1:12:25     4:40:46   10:54     4:45:43
5050  Dawn Westin            F3539      267/390     1:01:59     2:12:26     3:28:24     1:12:55     4:41:19   10:54     4:45:43
5051  Angela Printz          F3539      268/390     1:00:21     2:16:43     3:33:39     1:06:56     4:40:34   10:54     4:45:44
5052  Carol Taylor           F3539      269/390       54:48     2:07:31     3:28:46     1:14:29     4:43:15   10:54     4:45:44
5053  Terttu Barsch          F6569          1/5     1:01:03     2:11:51     3:30:30     1:12:14     4:42:43   10:55     4:45:50
5054  Pamela Welti           F3539      270/390     1:01:28     2:14:30     3:31:12     1:09:53     4:41:04   10:55     4:45:50
5055  James Imberg           M3539      631/736     1:02:55     2:14:36     3:27:22     1:14:53     4:42:15   10:55     4:45:50
5056  Kelsey Hamann          F1934     913/1385     1:06:54     2:21:24     3:36:33     1:04:41     4:41:14   10:55     4:45:51
5057  Ryan Scherz            M1934    1235/1532       50:41     1:47:59     2:59:52     1:45:10     4:45:01   10:55     4:45:53
5058  Chelsea Whitley        F1934     914/1385     1:00:56     2:17:18     3:36:13     1:08:15     4:44:27   10:55     4:45:53
5059  Travis Styer           M1934    1236/1532     1:02:48     2:21:56     3:31:59     1:10:20     4:42:18   10:55     4:45:54
5060  Kevin Hoskins          M1934    1237/1532     1:02:10     2:24:05     3:42:24     1:00:28     4:42:51   10:55     4:45:54
5061  Scott Tichy            M1934    1238/1532       56:43     2:03:09     3:26:05     1:16:00     4:42:05   10:55     4:45:56
5062  Jamie Hanlon           F1934     915/1385     1:03:44     2:18:01     3:34:09     1:07:32     4:41:41   10:55     4:45:56
5063  Scott Hanlon           M1934    1239/1532     1:03:44     2:18:03     3:34:09     1:07:33     4:41:41   10:55     4:45:56
5064  Carol Sheker           F1934     916/1385     1:01:49     2:15:16     3:30:19     1:10:23     4:40:41   10:55     4:45:58
5065  Michael Main           M1934    1240/1532     1:01:49     2:15:15     3:30:18     1:10:23     4:40:41   10:55     4:45:58
5066  Molly O'brien          F1934     917/1385     1:02:06     2:16:48     3:34:31     1:09:48     4:44:18   10:55     4:45:59
5067  Michelle Witte         F4549      107/188     1:00:33     2:11:29     3:29:35     1:12:30     4:42:05   10:55     4:46:02
5068  Erin Tarnowski         F1934     918/1385     1:01:04     2:19:25     3:34:42     1:06:19     4:41:00   10:55     4:46:07
5069  Elizabeth Hassler      F3539      271/390     1:01:04     2:19:26     3:34:41     1:06:20     4:41:01   10:55     4:46:07
5070  Betty Frankum          F6064         3/17     1:02:10     2:18:49     3:35:42     1:05:21     4:41:03   10:55     4:46:07
5071  Tabitha Deleeuw        F1218        15/29     1:07:10     2:21:54     3:37:02     1:06:36     4:43:37   10:55     4:46:08
5072  Robert Silver          M4044      594/711     1:01:31     2:12:59     3:29:37     1:10:41     4:40:17   10:55     4:46:11
5073  Lisa Thoma             F1934     919/1385       59:47     2:14:16     3:34:55     1:06:32     4:41:27   10:55     4:46:12
5074  Andrea Thoma           F1934     920/1385       59:47     2:14:16     3:34:55     1:06:33     4:41:28   10:55     4:46:12
5075  Michael Vorass         M1934    1241/1532       50:18     2:03:14     3:28:17     1:17:46     4:46:02   10:55     4:46:13
5076  Jaci Thorson           F4549      108/188       58:24     2:08:36     3:26:06     1:16:11     4:42:17   10:56     4:46:18
5077  Craig Williamson       M1934    1242/1532     1:05:42     2:18:12     3:31:05     1:09:36     4:40:40   10:56     4:46:20
5078  Thomas Kalis           M5054      304/417       53:09     2:00:46     3:22:20     1:21:49     4:44:09   10:56     4:46:22
5079  Alan Goltzman          M4044      595/711       55:43     2:00:48     3:20:04     1:23:50     4:43:53   10:56     4:46:25
5080  Thomas Thomson         M1934    1243/1532       57:47     2:03:40     3:22:57     1:21:06     4:44:03   10:56     4:46:26
5081  Michael Dominowski     M1934    1244/1532       57:47     2:03:40     3:22:57     1:21:07     4:44:03   10:56     4:46:26
5082  Katie Furlong          F1934     921/1385     1:04:15     2:20:06     3:37:57     1:04:49     4:42:45   10:56     4:46:27
5083  Stan Siegel            M3539      632/736     1:02:30     2:14:48     3:30:56     1:12:04     4:43:00   10:56     4:46:30
5084  Phil Pfaffly           M5559      149/216     1:02:30     2:14:48     3:30:57     1:12:04     4:43:01   10:56     4:46:30
5085  Danny Golden           M1934    1245/1532     1:02:40     2:13:43     3:28:45     1:13:47     4:42:32   10:56     4:46:31
5086  Margaret Hubbard       F4549      109/188       59:52     2:11:56     3:29:23     1:13:57     4:43:19   10:56     4:46:35
5087  Melanie Milslagle      F1934     922/1385     1:03:53     2:19:33     3:32:48     1:08:24     4:41:11   10:56     4:46:36
5088  Jill Tribble           F1934     923/1385     1:03:52     2:17:43     3:33:17     1:08:15     4:41:32   10:56     4:46:38
5089  Jill Van Eperen        F1934     924/1385     1:07:46     2:27:49     3:40:24     1:01:37     4:42:01   10:56     4:46:39
5090  Nelson Goodman         M5559      150/216     1:04:18     2:14:51     3:29:07     1:13:09     4:42:15   10:57     4:46:40
5091  Lisa Paschke           F1934     925/1385       58:51     2:09:40     3:29:51     1:13:53     4:43:44   10:57     4:46:41
5092  Ron Yezzi              M6569        11/29       57:52     2:06:26     3:27:55     1:16:21     4:44:16   10:57     4:46:42
5093  Bill Burris            M5054      305/417     1:02:09     2:15:20     3:27:38     1:13:47     4:41:25   10:57     4:46:45
5094  Faith Bahm             F4549      110/188     1:02:10     2:14:18     3:27:39     1:13:47     4:41:26   10:57     4:46:46
5095  Earle Brown Jr         M4549      455/569     1:02:10     2:14:18     3:27:39     1:13:47     4:41:26   10:57     4:46:46
5096  Calista Kruse          F1934     926/1385       58:33     2:09:16     3:29:29     1:13:38     4:43:06   10:57     4:46:47
5097  Mark Ristau            M3539      633/736       58:41     2:05:55     3:26:24     1:16:55     4:43:19   10:57     4:46:48
5098  Matthew Flowers        M1934    1246/1532       56:34     1:58:13     3:22:40     1:21:24     4:44:03   10:57     4:46:48
5099  Katherine Adams        F4549      111/188     1:02:28     2:16:00     3:36:39     1:05:52     4:42:31   10:57     4:46:49
5100  Nicolas Watkins        M4549      456/569     1:03:13     2:12:03     3:22:59     1:19:06     4:42:05   10:57     4:46:50
5101  Tara Regenold          F1934     927/1385     1:02:10     2:13:32     3:31:08     1:10:19     4:41:27   10:57     4:46:50
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
5102  Anastasia Pieda        F1934     928/1385     1:06:54     2:18:23     3:32:47     1:08:46     4:41:33   10:57     4:46:51
5103  Natalie Peterson       F1934     929/1385     1:00:43     2:11:39     3:29:47     1:11:20     4:41:07   10:57     4:46:54
5104  Hayley Vipond          F1934     930/1385     1:00:43     2:11:39     3:29:47     1:11:20     4:41:07   10:57     4:46:55
5105  Chris Hinzmann         M4044      596/711       53:36     1:59:12     3:25:55     1:19:15     4:45:10   10:57     4:46:55
5106  Charles Regenold       M5054      306/417     1:02:12     2:17:49     3:31:10     1:10:27     4:41:36   10:57     4:46:57
5107  Mark Grams             M4549      457/569       44:51     1:37:08     2:51:51     1:54:42     4:46:33   10:57     4:47:01
5108  Michelle Hoyer         F4044      214/335     1:07:27     2:20:26     3:34:56     1:07:46     4:42:42   10:57     4:47:02
5109  Sonia Mora             F5054       49/121     1:02:27     2:14:03     3:31:05     1:12:05     4:43:09   10:57     4:47:03
5110  Erin Long              F1934     931/1385     1:00:18     2:11:12     3:29:11     1:13:43     4:42:53   10:57     4:47:03
5111  Leeanne Haar           F4044      215/335     1:03:10     2:17:03     3:34:11     1:08:49     4:43:00   10:57     4:47:04
5112  Tia Keobounpheng       F1934     932/1385     1:03:54     2:17:42     3:34:57     1:07:13     4:42:10   10:57     4:47:04
5113  Eric Wood              M1934    1247/1532       45:39     1:44:47     3:17:57     1:28:55     4:46:51   10:57     4:47:04
5114  Andrew Delzer          M3539      634/736     1:00:05     2:09:40     3:28:11     1:13:45     4:41:55   10:57     4:47:05
5115  Robert Dykoski Jr      M1934    1248/1532       59:28     2:03:50     3:23:04     1:20:37     4:43:40   10:57     4:47:05
5116  Lana Kleiber           F1934     933/1385       59:45     2:06:27     3:34:48     1:07:37     4:42:24   10:58     4:47:10
5117  Jennifer Yates         F1934     934/1385       55:13     2:03:05     3:30:41     1:14:01     4:44:41   10:58     4:47:11
5118  Thanasi Pappas         M3539      635/736       59:47     2:08:56     3:25:56     1:18:45     4:44:41   10:58     4:47:15
5119  Robyn Albers           F1934     935/1385     1:07:15     2:20:12     3:36:47     1:07:06     4:43:53   10:58     4:47:16
5120  Bonnie Berkowitz       F3539      272/390     1:00:20     2:11:44     3:29:04     1:13:44     4:42:47   10:58     4:47:16
5121  Eric Roeske            M1934    1249/1532     1:05:01     2:22:08     3:37:49     1:04:40     4:42:29   10:58     4:47:17
5122  Nicholas Hayes         M5559      151/216       59:42     2:11:27     3:28:18     1:15:36     4:43:53   10:58     4:47:20
5123  Danielle Anderson      F1934     936/1385       57:32     2:09:10     3:32:06     1:12:06     4:44:12   10:58     4:47:22
5124  Donna Olson            F5054       50/121     1:01:28     2:12:36     3:29:39     1:14:42     4:44:21   10:58     4:47:23
5125  Peggy Hoffman          F3539      273/390     1:07:06     2:20:48     3:32:52     1:09:03     4:41:54   10:58     4:47:25
5126  Shauna Harrison        F1934     937/1385       59:17     2:10:09     3:28:22     1:16:02     4:44:23   10:58     4:47:25
5127  Christopher Johnson    M3539      636/736       57:55     2:08:31     3:27:42     1:16:34     4:44:16   10:58     4:47:25
5128  James Craig Ii         M5054      307/417       59:07     2:05:19     3:24:15     1:17:36     4:41:51   10:58     4:47:27
5129  Crystal Brown          F3539      274/390       59:03     2:11:10     3:29:42     1:13:51     4:43:32   10:58     4:47:27
5130  Teresa Tam             F3539      275/390       58:29     2:13:58     3:34:01     1:12:54     4:46:54   10:58     4:47:29
5131  Brenda Pfeiffer        F3539      276/390       58:09     2:05:09     3:20:09     1:22:47     4:42:56   10:58     4:47:32
5132  Glee Peters            F4549      112/188     1:02:19     2:14:51     3:31:47     1:13:12     4:44:59   10:59     4:47:35
5133  Jill Sampica           F3539      277/390     1:04:16     2:16:57     3:31:51     1:12:48     4:44:38   10:59     4:47:35
5134  Ann Brice              F3539      278/390     1:02:53     2:15:27     3:29:17     1:12:39     4:41:56   10:59     4:47:35
5135  John Garrow            M1934    1250/1532       59:54     2:02:00     3:22:35     1:20:43     4:43:18   10:59     4:47:36
5136  Edward Wachutka        M4549      458/569     1:06:06     2:20:41     3:35:27     1:06:51     4:42:18   10:59     4:47:37
5137  Cynthia Braff          F4044      216/335       59:37     2:11:34     3:29:47     1:13:19     4:43:05   10:59     4:47:40
5138  Chris Laumeyer         M1934    1251/1532     1:00:50     2:07:52     3:21:14     1:21:27     4:42:40   10:59     4:47:42
5139  Geoffrey Dunmore       M1934    1252/1532     1:04:13     2:18:12     3:35:25     1:06:18     4:41:43   10:59     4:47:43
5140  Dona Koelling          F4549      113/188     1:04:26     2:16:18     3:32:55     1:11:26     4:44:21   10:59     4:47:43
5141  Becky Gardner          F1934     938/1385     1:04:13     2:18:12     3:35:24     1:06:19     4:41:43   10:59     4:47:43
5142  Jonathon Brunsvold     M1934    1253/1532       55:20     2:06:07     3:30:19     1:12:45     4:43:04   10:59     4:47:46
5143  Gary Johnsen           M4044      597/711     1:01:21     2:13:13     3:32:06     1:13:34     4:45:40   10:59     4:47:49
5144  Jane Segebrecht        F1218        16/29     1:06:49     2:21:25     3:35:21     1:07:51     4:43:11   10:59     4:47:49
5145  Jane Nigon             F4044      217/335     1:02:29     2:16:28     3:34:25     1:06:50     4:41:15   10:59     4:47:50
5146  Edwin Bennett          M5559      152/216     1:00:41     2:10:52     3:27:34     1:16:02     4:43:36   10:59     4:47:50
5147  Nancy Bennett          F5054       51/121     1:00:41     2:10:52     3:27:33     1:16:03     4:43:35   10:59     4:47:50
5148  Amy Chalifoux          F1934     939/1385     1:01:11     2:15:41     3:27:04     1:15:14     4:42:17   10:59     4:47:51
5149  Kelly Mccarthy         F4044      218/335     1:02:29     2:15:43     3:31:56     1:10:26     4:42:22   10:59     4:47:53
5150  Nancy Hellander Pung   F3539      279/390                             3:37:27     1:10:26     4:47:53   10:59     4:47:53
5151  Nancy Carlson          F3539      280/390     1:02:15     2:14:52     3:29:38     1:14:21     4:43:59   10:59     4:47:54
5152  Sarah Whitmore         F5559        20/41     1:06:50     2:20:54     3:35:13     1:07:37     4:42:50   10:59     4:47:55
5153  Clayton Keller         M4549      459/569     1:02:42     2:13:41     3:30:02     1:13:57     4:43:59   10:59     4:47:56
5154  Kevin Bremer           M4549      460/569     1:02:40     2:13:32     3:26:49     1:17:11     4:43:59   10:59     4:47:57
5155  Ann Maser              F3539      281/390     1:08:56     2:29:08     3:43:00     1:00:26     4:43:26   10:59     4:47:58
5156  Ann Thul               F1934     940/1385                 2:00:55     3:36:12     1:08:32     4:44:44   10:59     4:47:59
5157  Steve Spoolman         M3539      637/736       56:18     2:03:57     3:29:48     1:15:16     4:45:03   11:00     4:48:00
5158  David Zimmerman        M4549      461/569     1:02:32     2:16:31     3:34:35     1:06:54     4:41:28   11:00     4:48:01
5159  Kimberly Bushman       F1934     941/1385     1:04:02     2:15:50     3:31:36     1:11:12     4:42:47   11:00     4:48:02
5160  Brenda Fazzio          F1934     942/1385       58:09     2:11:34     3:31:30     1:12:17     4:43:46   11:00     4:48:03
5161  Howard Heppelmann      M3539      638/736     1:03:47     2:12:39     3:35:00     1:12:17     4:47:16   11:00     4:48:05
5162  Scott Arne             M3539      639/736       57:38     2:10:19     3:33:24     1:11:14     4:44:38   11:00     4:48:06
5163  Jolyn Post             F4549      114/188     1:07:15     2:22:01     3:36:57     1:06:37     4:43:34   11:00     4:48:06
5164  Susan Powell           F3539      282/390     1:07:11     2:25:38     3:40:27     1:03:53     4:44:19   11:00     4:48:08
5165  Lynn Vaseleski         F5054       52/121     1:03:47     2:16:18     3:31:41     1:11:08     4:42:48   11:00     4:48:08
5166  Richard Gengler        M4549      462/569       56:34     2:01:51     3:22:04     1:23:29     4:45:33   11:00     4:48:09
5167  Brian Burg             M5054      308/417       59:00     2:08:35     3:28:12     1:16:21     4:44:32   11:00     4:48:09
5168  David Haugen           M4549      463/569       56:19     2:05:02     3:23:27     1:21:44     4:45:11   11:00     4:48:09
5169  Craig Thoeny           M5559      153/216       59:12     2:07:08     3:26:36     1:17:56     4:44:32   11:00     4:48:09
5170  Daniel Mendel          M1934    1254/1532     1:01:44     2:11:49     3:31:04     1:14:19     4:45:23   11:00     4:48:10
5171  Michael Ferch          M4044      598/711       57:12     2:04:07     3:30:41     1:15:14     4:45:55   11:00     4:48:11
5172  Roger Huigens          M4549      464/569     1:07:51     2:21:37     3:38:42     1:04:00     4:42:42   11:00     4:48:12
5173  Nicole Rohe            F1934     943/1385       59:46     2:11:08     3:27:36     1:16:18     4:43:53   11:00     4:48:12
5174  James Jahoda           M4044      599/711     1:06:18     2:20:22     3:37:28     1:05:03     4:42:31   11:00     4:48:14
5175  Rajiv Dama             M1934    1255/1532       59:16     2:02:45     3:18:44     1:25:17     4:44:01   11:00     4:48:15
5176  Eric Bushard           M1934    1256/1532       54:01     2:04:38     3:31:21     1:15:12     4:46:32   11:00     4:48:15
5177  Michelle Mitchell      F1934     944/1385     1:01:43     2:15:13     3:34:19     1:10:36     4:44:54   11:00     4:48:18
5178  Eric Plantenberg       M1934    1257/1532     1:01:43     2:15:12     3:34:19     1:10:36     4:44:54   11:00     4:48:18
5179  Jeanne Bordeau         F4044      219/335       59:10     2:10:41     3:30:19     1:14:55     4:45:13   11:00     4:48:19
5180  Masa Nakamura          M3539      640/736     1:01:35     2:15:34     3:34:53     1:10:35     4:45:27   11:00     4:48:19
5181  Joseph Wilson          M1934    1258/1532     1:04:58     2:19:30     3:35:12     1:07:29     4:42:41   11:00     4:48:20
5182  Kathy Sherman          F1934     945/1385       58:09     2:06:59     3:27:27     1:16:44     4:44:10   11:00     4:48:21
5183  Jennifer Rask          F1934     946/1385     1:02:10     2:13:02                             4:43:54   11:00     4:48:22
5184  Carol Nelson           F1934     947/1385     1:04:49     2:15:30     3:32:10     1:12:15     4:44:25   11:00     4:48:22
5185  Heidi Fredeen          F4044      220/335     1:03:20     2:16:21     3:34:07     1:08:27     4:42:34   11:00     4:48:22
5186  Kristin Terhark        F1934     948/1385     1:01:27     2:12:56     3:25:48     1:18:06     4:43:54   11:00     4:48:22
5187  Kate Havelin           F4044      221/335     1:04:35     2:19:03     3:35:25     1:08:11     4:43:35   11:00     4:48:23
5188  Tim Koski              M4044      600/711       57:49     2:06:29     3:26:54     1:18:45     4:45:38   11:00     4:48:25
5189  Richard Ott            M5559      154/216     1:05:50     2:21:03     3:36:59     1:06:49     4:43:48   11:01     4:48:26
5190  Vincent Fusco          M3539      641/736       56:36     2:08:39     3:29:21     1:15:34     4:44:55   11:01     4:48:26
5191  Geoff Martin           M5559      155/216     1:02:09     2:13:02     3:30:25     1:13:34     4:43:59   11:01     4:48:27
5192  John Hammer            M4044      601/711     1:00:32     2:11:53     3:30:48     1:14:24     4:45:12   11:01     4:48:28
5193  Elizabeth Bramsen      F5559        21/41     1:05:54     2:20:54     3:36:53     1:06:53     4:43:46   11:01     4:48:31
5194  Zachary Boardman       M1934    1259/1532     1:07:05     2:23:26     3:38:24     1:10:08     4:48:31   11:01     4:48:31
5195  Jared Ripps            M1934    1260/1532     1:03:14     2:19:37     3:34:34     1:10:09     4:44:42   11:01     4:48:31
5196  Arnold Kastanek        M6064        59/96       54:20     1:59:06     3:22:08     1:25:49     4:47:57   11:01     4:48:32
5197  Tim Gorres             M4044      602/711       56:35     2:00:58     3:29:42     1:17:26     4:47:08   11:01     4:48:33
5198  Marianne Short         F5054       53/121       56:56     2:08:30     3:30:09     1:16:27     4:46:36   11:01     4:48:34
5199  Michael Matson         M1934    1261/1532       55:56     1:59:34     3:28:47     1:17:52     4:46:38   11:01     4:48:35
5200  Steven Hawken          M1934    1262/1532     1:02:42     2:13:45     3:29:09     1:15:24     4:44:32   11:01     4:48:39
5201  Rajindra Sarin         M6064        60/96     1:01:16     2:12:51     3:31:13     1:13:25     4:44:38   11:01     4:48:40

Generated January 17, 2026 at 5:26 AM 52/69



Grandma's Marathon - 2003 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
5202  Kristina Vanwilgen Ham F1934     949/1385     1:04:06     2:16:23     3:36:25     1:06:09     4:42:34   11:01     4:48:41
5203  Andrew Geweke          M1934    1263/1532     1:09:57     2:27:36     3:41:50     1:00:40     4:42:30   11:01     4:48:41
5204  Darlene Lamker Veit    F5559        22/41     1:03:10     2:17:06     3:34:12     1:10:30     4:44:41   11:01     4:48:44
5205  Jennifer Dean          F1218        17/29     1:06:49     2:21:25     3:35:21     1:08:46     4:44:07   11:01     4:48:45
5206  Christopher Geiser     M1934    1264/1532     1:09:20     2:21:04     3:36:16     1:06:58     4:43:14   11:01     4:48:49
5207  Brett Steurer          M1934    1265/1532       58:43     2:10:49                             4:45:49   11:01     4:48:50
5208  Jessica Steurer        F1934     950/1385       58:43     2:10:50     3:32:58     1:12:52     4:45:50   11:01     4:48:51
5209  Ron Brandt             M3539      642/736       59:49     2:09:15     3:28:27     1:15:58     4:44:24   11:02     4:48:52
5210  Carolyn Romine         F1934     951/1385       58:58     2:06:24     3:26:07     1:18:49     4:44:55   11:02     4:48:52
5211  Anthony Paetznick      M1934    1266/1532     1:00:56     2:13:49     3:31:04     1:13:29     4:44:32   11:02     4:48:55
5212  Robert Jacobson        M4044      603/711     1:00:56     2:14:31     3:31:04     1:13:29     4:44:32   11:02     4:48:55
5213  Daniel Olson           M3539      643/736     1:00:56     2:14:32     3:30:55     1:13:38     4:44:32   11:02     4:48:56
5214  Helena Doherty         F4044      222/335     1:05:45     2:20:30     3:35:54     1:08:09     4:44:03   11:02     4:48:57
5215  Nicholas Massie        M1934    1267/1532       56:39     2:06:52     3:29:25     1:17:17     4:46:42   11:02     4:48:59
5216  Hollie Dahms           F1934     952/1385     1:02:41     2:15:45     3:33:03     1:11:58     4:45:01   11:02     4:48:59
5217  Craig Kossen           M4044      604/711     1:02:30     2:13:13     3:28:31     1:16:23     4:44:54   11:02     4:49:00
5218  Russell Goldstein      M4044      605/711       56:34     2:02:28     3:22:05     1:24:59     4:47:04   11:02     4:49:01
5219  James Thanig           M1934    1268/1532     1:02:27     2:07:49     3:21:54     1:21:59     4:43:53   11:02     4:49:03
5220  Lisa Zdrazil           F1934     953/1385     1:02:26     2:07:49     3:21:54     1:21:59     4:43:53   11:02     4:49:03
5221  Connie Morley          F4549      115/188     1:04:15     2:20:17     3:36:05     1:06:57     4:43:02   11:02     4:49:06
5222  Jackie Soucek          F1934     954/1385     1:00:22     2:09:39     3:28:50     1:15:30     4:44:19   11:02     4:49:06
5223  Tim Collins            M1934    1269/1532     1:05:18     2:18:29     3:34:28     1:14:39     4:49:07   11:02     4:49:06
5224  Andrew Fitzgibbon      M1934    1270/1532     1:01:47     2:14:58     3:30:56     1:14:38     4:45:34   11:02     4:49:07
5225  Keith Murphy           M1934    1271/1532       58:26     2:09:09     3:31:14     1:14:14     4:45:28   11:02     4:49:08
5226  Joshua Kail            M1934    1272/1532     1:00:03     2:07:23     3:23:38     1:22:20     4:45:58   11:02     4:49:08
5227  Kristi Aarsby          F1934     955/1385     1:00:02     2:07:22     3:23:38     1:22:20     4:45:58   11:02     4:49:08
5228  Kendra Ryder           F1934     956/1385     1:04:36     2:18:57     3:35:50     1:09:03     4:44:53   11:02     4:49:09
5229  Heidi Singerhouse      F1934     957/1385       56:40     2:04:47     3:33:24     1:14:04     4:47:27   11:02     4:49:10
5230  Kenneth Zak            M4044      606/711     1:01:24     2:13:00     3:34:16     1:14:05     4:48:20   11:02     4:49:10
5231  Kerry Seaton           F1934     958/1385       59:35     2:06:11     3:25:19     1:21:17     4:46:36   11:02     4:49:12
5232  Luke Adam              M1934    1273/1532       58:26     2:05:43     3:26:52     1:18:23     4:45:14   11:02     4:49:15
5233  Matthew Fulton         M4549      465/569       54:02     2:02:37     3:26:39     1:18:51     4:45:30   11:03     4:49:18
5234  Amy Okronglis          F1934     959/1385       59:25     2:12:54     3:34:10     1:12:34     4:46:43   11:03     4:49:19
5235  Anne Smith             F1934     960/1385     1:03:45     2:16:46     3:31:28     1:12:51     4:44:19   11:03     4:49:21
5236  Joseph Speltz          M1934    1274/1532     1:03:34     2:12:25     3:28:55     1:13:26     4:42:21   11:03     4:49:22
5237  Jackie Lewis           F1934     961/1385     1:03:42     2:11:57     3:27:04     1:18:01     4:45:05   11:03     4:49:24
5238  Heidi Colgan           F1934     962/1385     1:01:38     2:13:46     3:31:05     1:14:35     4:45:39   11:03     4:49:25
5239  Joyce Pankratz         F3539      283/390       56:56     2:06:26     3:29:20     1:17:44     4:47:04   11:03     4:49:26
5240  Niki Byers             F3539      284/390     1:00:14     2:13:43     3:31:34     1:13:45     4:45:19   11:03     4:49:28
5241  Lesli Nelson Richter   F1934     963/1385     1:01:53     2:18:10     3:33:50     1:10:44     4:44:33   11:03     4:49:29
5242  Steven Sola            M4044      607/711       59:03     2:07:53     3:28:25     1:17:17     4:45:42   11:03     4:49:31
5243  John Wilcox            M5054      309/417     1:03:59     2:15:43     3:27:55     1:16:19     4:44:13   11:03     4:49:32
5244  James Mccarthy         M4549      466/569     1:02:15     2:11:53     3:29:14     1:16:06     4:45:19   11:03     4:49:32
5245  Steve Rodgers          M4549      467/569       58:02     2:12:29     3:35:29     1:11:31     4:47:00   11:03     4:49:34
5246  Diana Rossi            F1934     964/1385     1:06:02     2:22:10     3:37:01     1:08:06     4:45:06   11:03     4:49:37
5247  Micah Gorans           M1934    1275/1532       58:06     2:06:14     3:24:50     1:20:44     4:45:33   11:03     4:49:37
5248  Jennifer Olson         F1934     965/1385     1:02:47     2:14:26     3:33:00     1:11:40     4:44:39   11:03     4:49:38
5249  Sarah Johnson          F1934     966/1385     1:02:43     2:13:40     3:30:22     1:15:25     4:45:47   11:03     4:49:40
5250  Marne Schulz           F1934     967/1385       59:45     2:06:56     3:27:01     1:17:50     4:44:51   11:03     4:49:42
5251  Carrie Schulz          F1934     968/1385       59:45     2:06:57     3:27:01     1:17:51     4:44:51   11:03     4:49:42
5252  Amy Schulz             F1934     969/1385       59:45     2:06:57     3:27:02     1:17:50     4:44:51   11:03     4:49:42
5253  Mark Toupal            M4549      468/569       55:04     2:00:17     3:16:19     1:30:26     4:46:45   11:04     4:49:44
5254  Allan Fix              M4044      608/711     1:02:41     2:13:39     3:31:00     1:13:49     4:44:49   11:04     4:49:45
5255  Verne Daniels          M5054      310/417     1:03:22     2:13:30     3:31:43     1:15:37     4:47:20   11:04     4:49:47
5256  Dennis Leger           M6064        61/96     1:01:08     2:13:45     3:32:21     1:12:13     4:44:33   11:04     4:49:48
5257  Chris Arold            M3539      644/736       57:29     2:05:07     3:23:13     1:22:59     4:46:12   11:04     4:49:50
5258  Donald Backlund        M4549      469/569       59:46     2:14:09     3:34:22     1:12:51     4:47:12   11:04     4:49:51
5259  Jeffrey Hanson         M1934    1276/1532       57:03     2:00:48     3:30:03     1:15:49     4:45:52   11:04     4:49:51
5260  Julie Horton           F4549      116/188     1:04:34     2:17:13     3:32:19     1:13:27     4:45:45   11:04     4:49:51
5261  Barabara Maeder        F4549      117/188       57:35     2:04:57     3:27:06     1:18:00     4:45:06   11:04     4:49:51
5262  Mary Schwandt          F5054       54/121       59:15     2:06:47     3:26:28     1:21:09     4:47:37   11:04     4:49:53
5263  Lisa Abrams            F1934     970/1385     1:09:55     2:26:52     3:37:31     1:07:02     4:44:32   11:04     4:49:54
5264  Michael Windom         M4549      470/569       52:51     2:02:19     3:28:20     1:19:39     4:47:58   11:04     4:49:55
5265  John Redpath           M4044      609/711       53:47     2:00:09     3:16:21     1:30:23     4:46:43   11:04     4:49:55
5266  Cindy Monroe           F3539      285/390     1:01:25     2:14:32     3:29:34     1:16:33     4:46:06   11:04     4:49:56
5267  Sarah Wolf             F1934     971/1385       59:27     2:15:36     3:30:18     1:15:33     4:45:51   11:04     4:49:56
5268  Daniel Lambert         M5054      311/417       59:44     2:10:09     3:29:00     1:17:56     4:46:55   11:04     4:49:58
5269  Mark Williams          M1934    1277/1532       55:27     2:01:51     3:29:55     1:17:37     4:47:31   11:04     4:50:00
5270  Kenneth Weyandt        M4549      471/569     1:02:36     2:14:26     3:30:02     1:13:48     4:43:50   11:04     4:50:04
5271  Eric Boone             M1934    1278/1532       52:01     1:57:43     3:18:13     1:28:52     4:47:05   11:04     4:50:05
5272  Eric Hennessy          M1934    1279/1532       56:23     2:02:35     3:30:17     1:16:41     4:46:58   11:05     4:50:13
5273  Roger Jeffers          M4549      472/569       53:57     1:53:41     3:14:39     1:29:28     4:44:07   11:05     4:50:21
5274  Mary Dolezal           F4549      118/188     1:03:14     2:16:20     3:33:34     1:11:07     4:44:40   11:05     4:50:22
5275  Peggy Milos            F4044      223/335     1:02:19     2:16:24     3:33:39     1:12:11     4:45:50   11:05     4:50:23
5276  Paul Skrbec            M1934    1280/1532                             3:38:13     1:12:11     4:50:24   11:05     4:50:23
5277  Daniel Mumme           M1934    1281/1532       57:21     2:04:28     3:28:08     1:17:15     4:45:22   11:05     4:50:27
5278  Heidi Johnson          F1934     972/1385     1:06:43     2:21:20     3:37:02     1:09:31     4:46:32   11:05     4:50:32
5279  Brenda Jackson         F1934     973/1385       57:43     2:07:05     3:30:01     1:18:19     4:48:20   11:05     4:50:32
5280  Michelle Peterson      F1934     974/1385     1:05:49     2:19:55     3:34:42     1:10:44     4:45:26   11:05     4:50:34
5281  Robert Olson           M4549      473/569     1:02:30     2:14:37     3:29:27     1:16:28     4:45:54   11:05     4:50:35
5282  David Zimbeck          M4549      474/569     1:02:29     2:14:36     3:29:27     1:16:28     4:45:54   11:05     4:50:35
5283  Maria Draper           F1934     975/1385     1:00:10     2:16:31     3:36:38     1:09:30     4:46:07   11:06     4:50:38
5284  James Rolfs            M1934    1282/1532     1:03:45     2:16:05     3:33:26     1:11:56     4:45:22   11:06     4:50:38
5285  Jason Lang             M1934    1283/1532     1:03:45     2:16:05     3:33:26     1:11:56     4:45:21   11:06     4:50:39
5286  Inger Hanson           F3539      286/390     1:03:27     2:19:05     3:35:12     1:09:10     4:44:21   11:06     4:50:42
5287  Rod Wilson             M5054      312/417       55:57     1:59:31     3:25:15     1:23:26     4:48:41   11:06     4:50:42
5288  Daniel Hanson          M3539      645/736     1:03:25     2:19:05     3:35:12     1:09:09     4:44:21   11:06     4:50:42
5289  Monica Zimmer          F1934     976/1385     1:01:52     2:12:26     3:32:22     1:13:48     4:46:10   11:06     4:50:42
5290  Kevin Zimmer           M5054      313/417     1:01:52     2:12:25     3:32:22     1:13:48     4:46:09   11:06     4:50:42
5291  Leanne Hyde            F4044      224/335     1:02:36     2:14:53     3:29:57     1:14:30     4:44:26   11:06     4:50:45
5292  Darrell Hyde           M3539      646/736     1:02:36     2:14:53     3:29:57     1:14:31     4:44:27   11:06     4:50:46
5293  Wava Kaufman           F3539      287/390     1:07:14     2:22:02     3:36:58     1:09:17     4:46:14   11:06     4:50:47
5294  Julian Imes            M5559      156/216       58:50     2:10:43     3:31:23     1:16:06     4:47:28   11:06     4:50:49
5295  Deb Uglem              F1934     977/1385       56:03     2:07:29     3:34:09     1:14:36     4:48:44   11:06     4:50:49
5296  Brian Engman           M1934    1284/1532     1:06:54     2:21:31     3:37:01     1:09:17     4:46:18   11:06     4:50:55
5297  Tanya Villano          F3539      288/390       53:14     2:05:30     3:26:52     1:22:01     4:48:53   11:06     4:50:58
5298  Clarence Pollock       M1934    1285/1532       58:51     2:09:40     3:31:57     1:16:06     4:48:02   11:06     4:50:58
5299  Tracy Handrahan        F1934     978/1385     1:05:54     2:15:51     3:35:06     1:15:53     4:50:59   11:06     4:50:59
5300  Shannon Merkel         M1934    1286/1532     1:01:43     2:09:50     3:28:08     1:18:09     4:46:17   11:06     4:50:59
5301  Amy Benson             F1934     979/1385     1:01:32     2:11:53     3:30:02     1:15:39     4:45:41   11:06     4:51:00
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5302  Michael Reagan         M1934    1287/1532     1:01:42     2:12:16     3:29:32     1:15:53     4:45:24   11:07     4:51:02
5303  Glen Libra             M4044      610/711       57:27     2:01:56     3:11:56     1:34:42     4:46:38   11:07     4:51:04
5304  Reid Wilson            M1934    1288/1532       56:55     2:00:09     3:20:10     1:26:34     4:46:43   11:07     4:51:06
5305  Kimberly Braun         F4044      225/335     1:01:58     2:18:00     3:35:37     1:11:01     4:46:38   11:07     4:51:06
5306  Kevin Mccarthy         M1934    1289/1532       46:19     1:38:53     3:06:41     1:43:22     4:50:03   11:07     4:51:08
5307  Sean O'brien           M1934    1290/1532     1:02:06     2:16:47     3:34:31     1:14:56     4:49:27   11:07     4:51:08
5308  Angela Maney           F1934     980/1385       58:12     2:10:56     3:30:14     1:16:10     4:46:24   11:07     4:51:13
5309  Heather Kick           F1934     981/1385     1:07:24     2:26:06     3:39:39     1:07:03     4:46:41   11:07     4:51:13
5310  Trent Schenk           M1934    1291/1532       59:24     2:09:19     3:30:30     1:15:16     4:45:45   11:07     4:51:15
5311  Amy Rydland            F1934     982/1385     1:09:17     2:23:19     3:43:13     1:08:05     4:51:17   11:07     4:51:17
5312  Debbie Weaver          F4044      226/335     1:06:06     2:17:13     3:31:49     1:14:15     4:46:03   11:07     4:51:19
5313  John Weaver            M5054      314/417     1:06:08     2:17:15     3:31:51     1:14:15     4:46:05   11:07     4:51:19
5314  Thomas Traynor         M1218        30/34       51:48     1:53:05     3:23:40     1:24:29     4:48:09   11:07     4:51:20
5315  Kenton Lundgren        M5054      315/417     1:00:01     2:06:32     3:26:15     1:22:42     4:48:56   11:07     4:51:21
5316  Janice Wideman         F4549      119/188     1:06:54     2:21:41     3:36:58     1:09:21     4:46:18   11:07     4:51:21
5317  Kathy Blasing          F4549      120/188     1:02:09     2:17:17     3:35:31     1:11:52     4:47:22   11:07     4:51:22
5318  Mary Claire Ryan       F5054       55/121     1:02:09     2:17:17     3:35:31     1:11:52     4:47:22   11:07     4:51:22
5319  Leslie Lytle           F4549      121/188     1:01:55     2:17:40     3:37:32     1:11:27     4:48:58   11:07     4:51:22
5320  Susan Burns            F3539      289/390     1:00:00     2:13:56     3:34:29     1:13:59     4:48:27   11:07     4:51:23
5321  Keri Kahle             F4549      122/188     1:01:11     2:09:34     3:27:50     1:18:25     4:46:15   11:07     4:51:26
5322  Ilene Grant            F3539      290/390     1:01:23     2:10:43     3:30:15     1:17:18     4:47:32   11:08     4:51:30
5323  Robert Barsness        M5559      157/216     1:06:37     2:23:15     3:38:50     1:06:25     4:45:15   11:08     4:51:35
5324  Randy Holmes           M5054      316/417     1:06:37     2:23:15     3:38:50     1:06:25     4:45:15   11:08     4:51:35
5325  Corey Thompson         F5054       56/121     1:00:21     2:16:46     3:36:40     1:09:53     4:46:32   11:08     4:51:41
5326  Briana Carrow          F1934     983/1385     1:08:38     2:28:24     3:40:33     1:04:58     4:45:30   11:08     4:51:42
5327  John Hanna             M5054      317/417     1:01:53     2:12:33     3:31:07     1:17:05     4:48:12   11:08     4:51:45
5328  William Fezzey         M5054      318/417       58:56     2:04:36     3:22:24     1:25:08     4:47:31   11:08     4:51:49
5329  Laurie Applebee        F1934     984/1385     1:01:55     2:14:15     3:31:51     1:15:33     4:47:24   11:08     4:51:49
5330  Leslie Applebee        F1934     985/1385     1:01:55     2:14:14     3:31:51     1:15:33     4:47:24   11:08     4:51:49
5331  Erica Bauer            F1934     986/1385     1:09:17     2:25:50     3:40:22     1:06:12     4:46:34   11:08     4:51:52
5332  Jeremy Nauman          M1934    1292/1532     1:09:17     2:25:51     3:40:23     1:06:12     4:46:35   11:08     4:51:52
5333  Tina Lindquist         F1934     987/1385     1:01:35     2:14:02     3:34:24     1:12:53     4:47:16   11:08     4:51:54
5334  Marcy Olberding        F1934     988/1385     1:01:34     2:14:02     3:34:24     1:12:53     4:47:17   11:08     4:51:54
5335  Amy Rochford           F1934     989/1385     1:08:22     2:21:48     3:35:45     1:13:15     4:48:59   11:08     4:51:54
5336  Nicholas Anstedt       M4044      611/711     1:03:05     2:23:02     3:39:26     1:07:07     4:46:32   11:09     4:51:58
5337  Ginny Julson           F4044      227/335     1:00:22     2:16:44     3:36:39     1:10:10     4:46:48   11:09     4:51:58
5338  Mary Wysocki           F4549      123/188     1:03:06     2:23:02     3:39:27     1:07:07     4:46:33   11:09     4:51:58
5339  Gary Kubat             M4549      475/569       59:06     2:09:11     3:28:44     1:20:07     4:48:51   11:09     4:52:00
5340  Ann Dungan             F1934     990/1385     1:03:05     2:13:13     3:27:48     1:18:59     4:46:47   11:09     4:52:01
5341  Harold Mead            M4549      476/569       56:11     2:03:47     3:25:35     1:24:10     4:49:44   11:09     4:52:02
5342  Katie Kaufman          F1934     991/1385     1:06:35     2:20:56     3:37:30     1:10:00     4:47:30   11:09     4:52:02
5343  Robert Huber           M4549      477/569     1:04:16     2:18:54     3:35:08     1:12:28     4:47:36   11:09     4:52:02
5344  Jerry Williams         M5559      158/216       59:24     2:09:14     3:28:16     1:19:56     4:48:12   11:09     4:52:02
5345  Jennifer Barrows       F1934     992/1385       59:46     2:12:09     3:34:53     1:15:02     4:49:54   11:09     4:52:03
5346  James Rossi            M1934    1293/1532     1:06:02     2:22:11     3:37:02     1:10:31     4:47:33   11:09     4:52:04
5347  Benjamin Selden        M1934    1294/1532       54:02     2:13:36     3:35:50     1:12:53     4:48:43   11:09     4:52:06
5348  Brian Mccarthy         M4549      478/569     1:02:20     2:14:28     3:32:46     1:14:15     4:47:00   11:09     4:52:07
5349  Kari Soderlind         F1934     993/1385     1:05:07     2:17:31     3:36:44     1:10:27     4:47:11   11:09     4:52:08
5350  Teresa Hopke           F1934     994/1385     1:05:07     2:17:31     3:36:44     1:10:28     4:47:12   11:09     4:52:08
5351  Mark Jacobs            M1934    1295/1532     1:05:08     2:21:01     3:36:39     1:09:23     4:46:02   11:09     4:52:08
5352  Joseph Paiement        M4044      612/711     1:03:47     2:21:04     3:38:52     1:08:45     4:47:37   11:09     4:52:10
5353  Carol Davis            F4549      124/188     1:02:33     2:14:56     3:30:13     1:17:09     4:47:21   11:09     4:52:10
5354  Kari Fletcher          F1934     995/1385       57:58     2:12:50     3:35:02     1:13:17     4:48:18   11:09     4:52:11
5355  Christopher Woodall    M1934    1296/1532     1:02:56     2:13:54     3:29:25     1:15:04     4:44:28   11:09     4:52:13
5356  Chris Gannaway         M4549      479/569     1:00:28     2:03:30     3:18:03     1:28:40     4:46:42   11:09     4:52:16
5357  Todd Warner            M3539      647/736       56:12     2:04:24     3:31:15     1:17:20     4:48:35   11:09     4:52:17
5358  Deborah Thorne         F5054       57/121     1:02:14     2:16:27     3:34:25     1:13:42     4:48:07   11:09     4:52:18
5359  Juleen Kluver          F3539      291/390     1:02:26     2:16:43     3:33:47     1:12:33     4:46:19   11:10     4:52:21
5360  Ricky Brown            M4549      480/569     1:04:04     2:17:37     3:35:41     1:12:27     4:48:07   11:10     4:52:21
5361  Kathleen Burns         F4044      228/335     1:00:04     2:08:21     3:30:15     1:18:39     4:48:54   11:10     4:52:22
5362  Tom Doran              M4044      613/711       54:58     2:06:12     3:28:52     1:19:55     4:48:47   11:10     4:52:24
5363  Jack Ramey             M5559      159/216       59:39     2:12:51     3:32:59     1:16:46     4:49:44   11:10     4:52:24
5364  Jana Wright            F1934     996/1385     1:06:29     2:20:59     3:37:16     1:10:08     4:47:24   11:10     4:52:27
5365  Craig Nelson           M1934    1297/1532     1:00:29     2:04:26     3:23:23     1:23:46     4:47:08   11:10     4:52:31
5366  Peggy Schneider        F5054       58/121       56:04     1:59:37     3:08:27     1:42:11     4:50:38   11:10     4:52:35
5367  Eric Lyons             M1934    1298/1532       51:48     1:53:05     3:24:05     1:25:20     4:49:25   11:10     4:52:36
5368  Drew Thompson          M1934    1299/1532       57:46     2:10:47     3:34:49     1:17:48     4:52:36   11:10     4:52:36
5369  Susan Wulf             F1934     997/1385     1:08:09     2:24:33     3:43:25     1:03:39     4:47:04   11:10     4:52:42
5370  Wayne Paschke          M6569        12/29       58:58     2:12:05     3:35:42     1:16:39     4:52:20   11:10     4:52:44
5371  Deborah Dunn           F1934     998/1385       55:16     2:04:47     3:30:17     1:19:51     4:50:07   11:10     4:52:44
5372  Lief Larson            M1934    1300/1532       56:27     2:01:24     3:27:17     1:22:41     4:49:57   11:10     4:52:46
5373  James Kiegstad         M1934    1301/1532     1:05:35     2:20:36     3:41:15     1:06:23     4:47:37   11:11     4:52:48
5374  Pam Heyd               F3539      292/390     1:01:49     2:11:45     3:31:20     1:15:48     4:47:07   11:11     4:52:49
5375  Kristy Collins         F1934     999/1385       58:58     2:06:05     3:27:31     1:19:41     4:47:11   11:11     4:52:52
5376  Jaclyn Kanthak         F4044      229/335     1:06:18     2:21:28     3:38:13     1:08:57     4:47:09   11:11     4:52:52
5377  Patricia Peroutky      F5054       59/121     1:02:05     2:13:13     3:32:52     1:15:26     4:48:17   11:11     4:52:53
5378  Duane Poppe            M1934    1302/1532       56:13     2:07:24     3:31:53     1:19:03     4:50:55   11:11     4:52:55
5379  Cheryl Stojevich       F3539      293/390     1:02:28     2:15:29     3:34:47     1:13:36     4:48:22   11:11     4:52:57
5380  Wayne Fussy            M4044      614/711       52:34     1:59:20     3:22:21     1:28:40     4:51:01   11:11     4:52:57
5381  Scott Good             M4044      615/711     1:03:39     2:20:00     3:36:28     1:10:41     4:47:09   11:11     4:52:57
5382  Michele Markey         F4044      230/335     1:03:14     2:14:41     3:36:38     1:11:09     4:47:46   11:11     4:53:00
5383  Clay Erickson          M1934    1303/1532     1:00:08     2:09:44     3:28:06     1:20:50     4:48:55   11:11     4:53:02
5384  Terry Johnson          M4044      616/711     1:00:01     2:08:37     3:25:47     1:23:31     4:49:18   11:11     4:53:05
5385  Brooke Deyoung         F1934    1000/1385     1:00:28     2:10:14     3:28:51     1:20:21     4:49:12   11:11     4:53:05
5386  Michael Stochrahm      M3539      648/736     1:01:04     2:08:18     3:28:33     1:19:00     4:47:32   11:11     4:53:07
5387  Brian Saari            M1934    1304/1532     1:06:59     2:24:50     3:40:10     1:06:31     4:46:40   11:11     4:53:07
5388  Kelly Mcnaughton       F1934    1001/1385     1:00:08     2:10:48     3:37:21     1:12:08     4:49:29   11:11     4:53:07
5389  Anne Daly              F1934    1002/1385     1:07:16     2:20:12     3:36:46     1:12:59     4:49:45   11:11     4:53:08
5390  Timothy Keck           M3539      649/736       59:11     2:08:47     3:29:41     1:17:38     4:47:18   11:11     4:53:09
5391  Nicole Ballingrud      F1934    1003/1385     1:04:42     2:19:26     3:38:26     1:09:59     4:48:25   11:11     4:53:09
5392  Melissa Rahn           F1934    1004/1385     1:09:26     2:24:11     3:43:11     1:09:59     4:53:10   11:11     4:53:10
5393  Miriam O'brien         F4044      231/335     1:00:58     2:18:12     3:36:22     1:12:25     4:48:47   11:11     4:53:10
5394  Suzanne Lapalm         F4044      232/335     1:02:48     2:18:14     3:38:41     1:10:38     4:49:18   11:11     4:53:11
5395  Dianna Briggs          F5054       60/121     1:04:00     2:17:23     3:36:47     1:10:56     4:47:43   11:11     4:53:11
5396  Cathy Miller           F4549      125/188     1:04:00     2:14:45     3:32:17     1:15:05     4:47:21   11:11     4:53:11
5397  Mark Bussmann          M4044      617/711     1:03:49     2:19:07     3:37:26     1:10:15     4:47:40   11:11     4:53:12
5398  Terry Miller           M4549      481/569       56:35     2:06:38     3:29:14     1:20:55     4:50:08   11:11     4:53:12
5399  Lisa Miller            F3539      294/390       56:34     2:06:38     3:29:12     1:20:57     4:50:08   11:11     4:53:12
5400  Linda Harmon           F4044      233/335     1:02:15     2:22:22     3:39:38     1:08:34     4:48:12   11:12     4:53:16
5401  Kris Wirth             F3539      295/390     1:00:39     2:10:56     3:29:17     1:20:49     4:50:05   11:12     4:53:16
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5402  Marti Kubik            F4549      126/188     1:02:10     2:19:02     3:40:06     1:10:49     4:50:55   11:12     4:53:18
5403  Aaron Sutherlen        M1934    1305/1532       59:54     2:17:07     3:40:10     1:08:14     4:48:24   11:12     4:53:19
5404  Irma Lee               F5054       61/121     1:05:13     2:18:13     3:34:55     1:12:12     4:47:07   11:12     4:53:19
5405  Thomas Holdiman        M4044      618/711     1:05:13     2:18:12     3:34:54     1:12:13     4:47:06   11:12     4:53:20
5406  Rick Beier             M4044      619/711     1:01:04     2:13:35     3:30:23     1:18:28     4:48:51   11:12     4:53:20
5407  Len Stewart            M1934    1306/1532       56:09     2:03:34     3:25:47     1:25:28     4:51:15   11:12     4:53:22
5408  Terry Hill             M5054      319/417       56:18     2:01:55     3:17:52     1:32:08     4:49:59   11:12     4:53:23
5409  Michael Beecroft       M1934    1307/1532     1:06:50     2:21:14     3:35:22     1:13:23     4:48:45   11:12     4:53:24
5410  Tammie Freund          F1934    1005/1385     1:06:27     2:20:55     3:37:58     1:10:24     4:48:22   11:12     4:53:26
5411  Peter Conley           M1934    1308/1532     1:04:02     2:16:23     3:34:12     1:13:49     4:48:00   11:12     4:53:26
5412  Peggy Thompson         F1934    1006/1385     1:03:48     2:16:50     3:37:45     1:09:33     4:47:18   11:12     4:53:30
5413  Lee Riley              M4549      482/569     1:08:19     2:23:54     3:41:08     1:06:17     4:47:25   11:12     4:53:30
5414  Elizabeth Hartwig      F1934    1007/1385     1:03:00     2:13:08     3:31:09     1:17:00     4:48:09   11:12     4:53:32
5415  Ava Crow               F5054       62/121     1:06:51     2:21:42     3:40:01     1:08:53     4:48:54   11:12     4:53:32
5416  Jason Kirby            M1934    1309/1532       55:36     1:59:39     3:30:27     1:19:55     4:50:22   11:12     4:53:33
5417  Kelli Meyer            F4044      234/335     1:04:36     2:18:58     3:35:51     1:13:29     4:49:19   11:12     4:53:35
5418  Jean Diekmann          F4044      235/335     1:05:42     2:24:06     3:42:53     1:06:21     4:49:14   11:12     4:53:36
5419  Elizabeth Jones        F4044      236/335       59:00     2:11:35     3:30:58     1:19:23     4:50:21   11:12     4:53:37
5420  Nancy Miller           F4044      237/335     1:05:27     2:26:55     3:44:31     1:07:39     4:52:10   11:13     4:53:45
5421  Lisa Richter           F1934    1008/1385     1:06:55     2:21:58     3:38:33     1:10:37     4:49:09   11:13     4:53:45
5422  Marie Breslain         F4044      238/335     1:02:13     2:15:28     3:33:19     1:16:47     4:50:05   11:13     4:53:47
5423  Amanda Mark            F1934    1009/1385       58:31     2:14:20     3:39:25     1:11:16     4:50:40   11:13     4:53:50
5424  Mike Henrickson        M1934    1310/1532       53:32     2:01:22     3:28:57     1:22:59     4:51:56   11:13     4:53:51
5425  Michael Johnson        M4549      483/569     1:04:30     2:16:56     3:31:46     1:15:26     4:47:12   11:13     4:53:54
5426  Yvonne Hanson          F3539      296/390     1:00:12     2:14:49     3:34:52     1:16:23     4:51:14   11:13     4:53:55
5427  Andrew Putzy           M1934    1311/1532       53:58     2:02:06     3:31:24     1:20:01     4:51:25   11:13     4:53:58
5428  Joelle Roden           F3539      297/390     1:02:06     2:15:08     3:30:38     1:17:39     4:48:16   11:13     4:54:01
5429  Barbara Hagen          F1934    1010/1385       58:40     2:15:52     3:36:44     1:13:59     4:50:43   11:13     4:54:02
5430  Kelly Barnett          F1934    1011/1385     1:07:27     2:24:46     3:37:27     1:12:27     4:49:53   11:13     4:54:03
5431  Michelle Balder        F1934    1012/1385     1:07:26     2:22:11     3:37:49     1:12:40     4:50:28   11:13     4:54:04
5432  Erin Klaers            F1934    1013/1385     1:07:24     2:22:08     3:37:47     1:12:41     4:50:27   11:13     4:54:06
5433  Bradley Berrington     M3539      650/736     1:04:16     2:14:39     3:31:59     1:17:09     4:49:07   11:14     4:54:10
5434  Len Caccese            M4044      620/711       57:10     2:04:55     3:34:13     1:18:35     4:52:48   11:14     4:54:18
5435  Timothy Carlson        M4549      484/569       55:25     2:06:07     3:29:26     1:18:40     4:48:05   11:14     4:54:20
5436  Ross Solberg           M1934    1312/1532     1:03:39     2:18:04     3:31:48     1:18:44     4:50:32   11:14     4:54:23
5437  Scott Nyegaard         M1934    1313/1532     1:02:55     2:17:47     3:36:31     1:14:14     4:50:45   11:14     4:54:28
5438  David Johnson          M6064        62/96     1:01:23     2:18:39     3:40:32     1:13:06     4:53:37   11:14     4:54:28
5439  Bob Stephenson         M4044      621/711     1:08:30     2:22:24     3:45:02     1:04:10     4:49:11   11:14     4:54:31
5440  Jay Odegard            M4549      485/569     1:02:46     2:13:53     3:31:53     1:16:39     4:48:31   11:14     4:54:31
5441  Renee Cisewski         F3539      298/390       55:33     2:08:12     3:33:46     1:18:22     4:52:07   11:14     4:54:32
5442  Johnathan Yorde        M4549      486/569     1:01:57     2:12:38     3:30:47     1:19:23     4:50:10   11:15     4:54:32
5443  Jennifer Salvog        F1934    1014/1385       59:27     2:06:06     3:32:58     1:17:32     4:50:30   11:15     4:54:34
5444  David Bailey           M3539      651/736     1:07:47     2:26:43     3:42:47     1:06:56     4:49:43   11:15     4:54:35
5445  Timothy Gray           M4549      487/569     1:02:52     2:17:08     3:37:54     1:10:22     4:48:16   11:15     4:54:35
5446  Roger Lobitz           M5054      320/417     1:00:19     2:10:48     3:31:33     1:18:04     4:49:37   11:15     4:54:36
5447  Karen Lobitz           F5054       63/121     1:00:19     2:10:49     3:31:34     1:18:04     4:49:38   11:15     4:54:37
5448  Jessica West           F1934    1015/1385     1:06:17     2:23:24     3:42:27     1:06:52     4:49:19   11:15     4:54:38
5449  Catherine Mcnally      F3539      299/390     1:05:08     2:19:01     3:38:32     1:10:04     4:48:35   11:15     4:54:39
5450  Katrina Shaughnessy    F1934    1016/1385     1:05:08     2:19:01     3:38:32     1:10:04     4:48:36   11:15     4:54:39
5451  Rick Lecher            M6064        63/96       58:12     2:07:36     3:32:54     1:16:35     4:49:28   11:15     4:54:40
5452  Neal Lundeen           M5054      321/417     1:01:07     2:12:42     3:35:27     1:13:53     4:49:19   11:15     4:54:41
5453  David Berg             M4549      488/569     1:06:47     2:21:28     3:36:49     1:13:17     4:50:05   11:15     4:54:44
5454  Jason Young            M1934    1314/1532     1:01:42     2:11:35     3:28:18     1:20:55     4:49:12   11:15     4:54:50
5455  Molly Rosenblatt       F1934    1017/1385     1:08:47     2:27:41     3:46:17     1:04:01     4:50:18   11:15     4:54:52
5456  Gayle Seversen         F1934    1018/1385     1:02:39     2:11:57     3:29:30     1:20:28     4:49:58   11:15     4:54:53
5457  Joseph Pientka         M1934    1315/1532       58:27     2:06:05     3:25:40     1:25:16     4:50:56   11:15     4:54:55
5458  Thomas Bang            M4044      622/711       55:19     1:58:22     3:11:48     1:40:06     4:51:53   11:15     4:54:56
5459  Jeffrey Nelson         M1934    1316/1532       54:45     1:58:17     3:23:53     1:28:55     4:52:47   11:15     4:54:58
5460  Richard Swanborg       M1934    1317/1532       51:09     2:00:22     3:30:19     1:20:45     4:51:03   11:16     4:55:01
5461  Bill Grittinger        M4044      623/711     1:02:32     2:13:49     3:34:38     1:13:44     4:48:21   11:16     4:55:03
5462  Jason Mitchell         M1934    1318/1532     1:03:45     2:16:05     3:33:25     1:16:22     4:49:46   11:16     4:55:04
5463  Chad Krueger           M1934    1319/1532     1:09:39     2:23:33     3:35:03     1:17:16     4:52:18   11:16     4:55:05
5464  Derek Montgomery       M1934    1320/1532     1:02:44     2:13:55     3:33:00     1:18:12     4:51:12   11:16     4:55:06
5465  Mary Elliot            F4549      127/188     1:09:09     2:25:23     3:39:12     1:10:07     4:49:19   11:16     4:55:07
5466  Marian Steffes         F5054       64/121       57:32     2:07:58     3:32:26     1:19:01     4:51:27   11:16     4:55:08
5467  Larry Abrahamson       M4549      489/569     1:04:47     2:17:13     3:37:12     1:13:26     4:50:38   11:16     4:55:09
5468  Norman Kowalski        M1934    1321/1532       56:12     2:09:18     3:34:34     1:16:37     4:51:10   11:16     4:55:12
5469  Meaghan Kirschling     F1934    1019/1385       59:30     2:13:56     3:39:41     1:12:47     4:52:28   11:16     4:55:12
5470  Susan Gassman          F3539      300/390     1:00:30     2:11:57     3:32:20     1:18:40     4:51:00   11:16     4:55:13
5471  Daniel Frey            M5054      322/417     1:04:43     2:15:42     3:33:33     1:16:03     4:49:35   11:16     4:55:14
5472  Laureen Kutz           F4549      128/188     1:00:52     2:14:33     3:36:25     1:16:03     4:52:27   11:16     4:55:14
5473  Emily Swor             F1934    1020/1385       58:07     2:06:03     3:35:20     1:14:49     4:50:09   11:16     4:55:16
5474  Mary Haffley Bonde     F3539      301/390     1:02:16     2:17:27     3:39:38     1:10:37     4:50:14   11:16     4:55:18
5475  Elizabeth Mowers       F1934    1021/1385     1:07:07     2:21:59     3:38:45     1:11:29     4:50:14   11:16     4:55:20
5476  Stacy Mccall           F1934    1022/1385       59:23     2:06:19     3:39:39     1:10:01     4:49:40   11:16     4:55:21
5477  John Glatzmaier        M3539      652/736     1:03:19     2:20:25     3:45:35     1:05:17     4:50:52   11:17     4:55:25
5478  Kurt Larson            M1934    1322/1532     1:00:51     2:15:02     3:31:28     1:20:08     4:51:35   11:17     4:55:26
5479  Dean Sahr              M1934    1323/1532       57:38     2:03:12     3:36:32     1:14:37     4:51:09   11:17     4:55:27
5480  Deanna Klick           F1934    1023/1385     1:06:22     2:27:14     3:44:24     1:06:47     4:51:11   11:17     4:55:28
5481  Ronald Brazener        M5559      160/216       53:27     1:59:17     3:14:47     1:39:11     4:53:58   11:17     4:55:29
5482  Diane Trannel          F4549      129/188       53:28     1:59:17     3:16:10     1:37:49     4:53:58   11:17     4:55:29
5483  Donald Urbanic         M3539      653/736     1:03:30     2:17:16     3:34:17     1:15:56     4:50:13   11:17     4:55:36
5484  Beth Rosica            F3539      302/390     1:03:30     2:17:21     3:36:30     1:13:44     4:50:14   11:17     4:55:36
5485  John Klatt             M3539      654/736     1:03:07     2:12:57     3:31:07     1:18:37     4:49:43   11:17     4:55:39
5486  Caroline Mackintosh    F1934    1024/1385     1:05:51     2:19:52     3:37:40     1:11:56     4:49:36   11:17     4:55:40
5487  Andrew Johnson         M3539      655/736       58:17     2:00:38     3:27:49     1:24:18     4:52:06   11:17     4:55:40
5488  Mark Klatt             M4044      624/711     1:03:09     2:12:57     3:31:06     1:18:37     4:49:43   11:17     4:55:40
5489  Rick Walsh             M3539      656/736       58:16     2:00:38     3:27:47     1:24:21     4:52:08   11:17     4:55:41
5490  Scott Ledman           M4549      490/569     1:00:21     2:10:05     3:34:08     1:18:06     4:52:13   11:17     4:55:43
5491  Robert Schmidt         M4549      491/569     1:00:21     2:10:05     3:34:07     1:18:07     4:52:14   11:17     4:55:43
5492  M James Hamilton       M4549      492/569     1:01:34     2:10:28     3:29:19     1:19:12     4:48:31   11:17     4:55:45
5493  Valerie Madison Mendoz F3539      303/390     1:07:51     2:22:05     3:42:22     1:06:28     4:48:50   11:17     4:55:46
5494  Jason Kraus            M1934    1324/1532       51:11     2:02:58     3:32:33     1:20:34     4:53:07   11:17     4:55:47
5495  Nicholas Clements      M1934    1325/1532     1:01:18     2:15:00     3:34:15     1:16:10     4:50:25   11:17     4:55:48
5496  John Janu              M1934    1326/1532     1:01:24     2:15:12     3:36:59     1:13:02     4:50:00   11:18     4:55:52
5497  Alan Hippard           M5559      161/216     1:01:32     2:15:25     3:34:19     1:16:32     4:50:50   11:18     4:55:53
5498  Lisa Zachman           F1218        18/29       57:17     2:12:33     3:38:17     1:15:34     4:53:50   11:18     4:55:53
5499  Jennifer Westendorf    F1934    1025/1385     1:06:32     2:23:11     3:39:23     1:10:52     4:50:15   11:18     4:55:54
5500  Matthew Spearman       M3539      657/736       53:44     2:03:05     3:28:39     1:22:51     4:51:30   11:18     4:55:55
5501  Emily Sebasky          F1934    1026/1385       59:53     2:11:56     3:38:58     1:13:43     4:52:40   11:18     4:55:56
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
5502  Matthew Lungerhausen   M1934    1327/1532     1:09:25     2:22:16     3:37:13     1:12:15     4:49:28   11:18     4:55:56
5503  Jason Livingood        M1934    1328/1532       56:12     2:11:46     3:41:29     1:13:23     4:54:52   11:18     4:55:58
5504  Nicole Olson           F1934    1027/1385       49:54     1:52:02     3:10:54     1:43:54     4:54:47   11:18     4:56:00
5505  Kathleen Bahe          F1934    1028/1385       49:55     1:44:54     2:56:40     1:58:09     4:54:49   11:18     4:56:00
5506  William Strouts Jr     M4044      625/711       50:43     1:54:08     3:24:14     1:31:12     4:55:26   11:18     4:56:00
5507  Stacy Bakke            F1934    1029/1385       58:37     2:09:59     3:34:19     1:17:45     4:52:03   11:18     4:56:06
5508  David Thole            M5054      323/417       55:14     2:03:27     3:31:40     1:24:12     4:55:51   11:18     4:56:09
5509  John Sibley            M4549      493/569     1:02:43     2:18:54     3:38:14     1:14:39     4:52:53   11:18     4:56:09
5510  Jessica Sibley         F1934    1030/1385     1:02:43     2:18:54     3:38:11     1:14:42     4:52:53   11:18     4:56:09
5511  Robert Crangle Jr      M1934    1329/1532       58:13     2:07:22     3:31:05     1:24:28     4:55:32   11:18     4:56:12
5512  Michael Whisler        M1934    1330/1532     1:06:40     2:20:59     3:38:23     1:13:08     4:51:31   11:19     4:56:21
5513  Kathy Matson           F4044      239/335       59:47     2:09:45     3:41:25     1:13:04     4:54:28   11:19     4:56:23
5514  Christine Bruton       F5054       65/121     1:06:41     2:21:34                             4:50:21   11:19     4:56:25
5515  Dan Papin              M5054      324/417       58:08     2:08:40     3:31:44     1:21:27     4:53:11   11:19     4:56:27
5516  David Reiter           M5054      325/417       59:18     2:07:07     3:30:28     1:22:11     4:52:39   11:19     4:56:28
5517  Andrea Dobmeier        F1934    1031/1385     1:02:14     2:19:39     3:41:21     1:10:40     4:52:01   11:19     4:56:29
5518  Alisa Frost            F1934    1032/1385     1:02:13     2:19:38     3:41:21     1:10:40     4:52:01   11:19     4:56:29
5519  Sarah Hammerlund       F1934    1033/1385       57:48     2:07:25     3:33:39     1:19:57     4:53:36   11:19     4:56:31
5520  Benjamin Schwable      M1934    1331/1532     1:02:31     2:13:14     3:34:02     1:17:40     4:51:41   11:19     4:56:31
5521  Peggy Winninger        F5054       66/121       59:09     2:12:12     3:33:54     1:20:03     4:53:57   11:19     4:56:36
5522  Kym Carter             F1934    1034/1385     1:08:17     2:27:41     3:43:52     1:06:20     4:50:11   11:19     4:56:37
5523  Vickie Handrich        F3539      304/390     1:08:17     2:27:41     3:43:52     1:06:21     4:50:12   11:19     4:56:37
5524  David Wollak           M1934    1332/1532     1:01:57     2:16:24     3:38:44     1:14:51     4:53:35   11:19     4:56:41
5525  Stacia Smith           F1934    1035/1385     1:01:58     2:16:24     3:38:45     1:14:51     4:53:35   11:19     4:56:41
5526  Wayde Marschel         M4044      626/711     1:01:58     2:10:52     3:30:04     1:20:17     4:50:21   11:20     4:56:43
5527  Douglas Albregts       M3539      658/736       55:17     2:08:06     3:34:40     1:18:43     4:53:22   11:20     4:56:45
5528  Anthony Smith          M4549      494/569     1:02:31     2:13:34     3:31:12     1:21:24     4:52:36   11:20     4:56:49
5529  Kevin Roberge          M3539      659/736     1:02:22     2:20:28     3:35:17     1:17:13     4:52:29   11:20     4:56:51
5530  Kathleen Roberge       F3539      305/390     1:02:22     2:16:07     3:33:59     1:18:31     4:52:30   11:20     4:56:51
5531  Mark Lawler            M4044      627/711       55:11     2:06:48     3:37:03     1:16:24     4:53:26   11:20     4:56:52
5532  Laura Kaschmitter      F4044      240/335     1:02:26     2:15:25     3:37:33     1:14:44     4:52:17   11:20     4:56:53
5533  Tia Larson             F4549      130/188     1:01:57     2:16:28     3:38:21     1:16:32     4:54:53   11:20     4:56:53
5534  Eric Hudspith          M1934    1333/1532     1:06:50     2:20:57     3:34:18     1:17:58     4:52:16   11:20     4:56:54
5535  James Knutson          M4044      628/711       51:03     1:56:57     3:24:08     1:31:00     4:55:07   11:20     4:56:56
5536  Anthony Jost           M3539      660/736       58:31     2:05:34     3:28:45     1:24:34     4:53:19   11:20     4:56:59
5537  Michon Weeks           F4044      241/335     1:02:40     2:13:29     3:30:30     1:22:29     4:52:59   11:20     4:57:01
5538  Scott Krohn            M1934    1334/1532     1:02:40     2:13:39     3:32:52     1:20:14     4:53:06   11:20     4:57:02
5539  Trav Carter            M4549      495/569     1:04:17     2:18:55     3:38:58     1:13:42     4:52:39   11:20     4:57:05
5540  Peter Butler           M70UP         7/15     1:07:07     2:23:22     3:41:57     1:09:41     4:51:38   11:20     4:57:07
5541  Jim Mclean             M4549      496/569     1:01:27     2:11:18     3:34:16     1:20:53     4:55:08   11:20     4:57:08
5542  Cassie Scharber Doerin F1934    1036/1385     1:01:12     2:15:42     3:40:13     1:11:25     4:51:37   11:21     4:57:11
5543  Karl Ebert             M1934    1335/1532       59:24     2:07:16     3:31:06     1:20:35     4:51:41   11:21     4:57:12
5544  Andrea Quam            F1934    1037/1385     1:09:56     2:27:50     3:44:48     1:06:12     4:51:00   11:21     4:57:14
5545  Chris Helvig           M1934    1336/1532       55:32     2:03:06     3:28:24     1:26:42     4:55:06   11:21     4:57:14
5546  Timothy Holten         M1934    1337/1532     1:01:46     2:10:51     3:30:15     1:21:53     4:52:07   11:21     4:57:15
5547  Stephanie Hanson       F3539      306/390     1:00:39     2:15:17     3:39:25     1:13:11     4:52:36   11:21     4:57:16
5548  Michael Urie Jr        M1934    1338/1532       56:21     2:11:30     3:38:29     1:17:23     4:55:52   11:21     4:57:17
5549  Kenneth Kimber         M1934    1339/1532     1:09:40     2:23:19     3:38:54     1:13:43     4:52:37   11:21     4:57:17
5550  Meghan Kimber          F1934    1038/1385     1:09:41     2:23:20     3:38:56     1:13:42     4:52:38   11:21     4:57:18
5551  Joseph Barron          M4044      629/711     1:00:56     2:12:20     3:32:11     1:20:15     4:52:26   11:21     4:57:18
5552  Kyle Westermann        M1934    1340/1532       58:29     2:10:00     3:34:55     1:18:13     4:53:07   11:21     4:57:18
5553  Christopher Gruber     M1934    1341/1532       56:02     2:04:50     3:35:12     1:19:12     4:54:24   11:21     4:57:18
5554  Jason Okerberg         M4044      630/711     1:03:25     2:13:27     3:38:06     1:14:58     4:53:04   11:21     4:57:20
5555  Sarah Bommer           F1934    1039/1385     1:04:06     2:25:34     3:43:04     1:10:06     4:53:10   11:21     4:57:20
5556  Jodi Scheeler          F1934    1040/1385     1:00:04     2:11:42     3:35:05     1:17:02     4:52:06   11:21     4:57:21
5557  Susan Koschak          F4044      242/335     1:04:25     2:21:54     3:39:30     1:13:22     4:52:52   11:21     4:57:25
5558  John Tate              M5054      326/417     1:01:33     2:13:03     3:36:04     1:17:49     4:53:53   11:21     4:57:31
5559  Sheila Busch           F1934    1041/1385     1:00:08     2:06:04     3:34:13     1:17:43     4:51:55   11:21     4:57:32
5560  Erica Ahlgren          F1218        19/29     1:04:09     2:16:26     3:38:11     1:13:20     4:51:31   11:21     4:57:35
5561  Julie Berg             F3539      307/390     1:08:56     2:29:08     3:43:00     1:10:06     4:53:05   11:22     4:57:38
5562  Cathy Prokopowicz      F4549      131/188     1:02:08     2:12:41     3:33:32     1:19:33     4:53:04   11:22     4:57:38
5563  Charles Gross          M3539      661/736       56:54     2:09:13     3:35:37     1:18:28     4:54:04   11:22     4:57:42
5564  Debra Walsh            F4549      132/188     1:02:51     2:17:43     3:35:58     1:18:07     4:54:04   11:22     4:57:42
5565  Eric Vegoe             M1934    1342/1532     1:05:31     2:21:22     3:43:28     1:10:01     4:53:29   11:22     4:57:43
5566  Julie Kapsner          F1934    1042/1385     1:00:24     2:11:35     3:28:28     1:25:37     4:54:05   11:22     4:57:45
5567  Richard Dahl           M1934    1343/1532       56:52     2:03:54     3:34:41     1:18:02     4:52:43   11:22     4:57:49
5568  Alta Painter           F1934    1043/1385     1:08:27     2:21:29     3:40:18     1:12:55     4:53:13   11:22     4:57:54
5569  Scott Schultz          M4549      497/569     1:01:02     2:19:01     3:38:11     1:16:21     4:54:31   11:22     4:57:56
5570  Edgar Poock            M5054      327/417       58:19     2:17:50     3:42:41     1:12:46     4:55:26   11:22     4:57:59
5571  Patrick Gibbs          M4044      631/711     1:11:07     2:29:54     3:44:46     1:07:22     4:52:07   11:22     4:58:00
5572  Jon Erickson           M1934    1344/1532       57:42     2:04:02     3:25:12     1:28:43     4:53:55   11:23     4:58:02
5573  Rick Letourneau        M3539      662/736       59:33     2:08:35     3:35:19     1:18:06     4:53:25   11:23     4:58:06
5574  Paul Sahutske          M3539      663/736     1:02:48     2:18:01     3:39:21     1:14:54     4:54:14   11:23     4:58:08
5575  Charlene Kelley        F1934    1044/1385     1:00:21     2:16:45     3:36:40     1:16:24     4:53:03   11:23     4:58:13
5576  Larry Goode            M5054      328/417     1:02:44     2:15:10     3:35:50     1:17:35     4:53:24   11:23     4:58:13
5577  Steven Schroeder       M6064        64/96     1:02:44     2:15:10     3:35:50     1:17:35     4:53:24   11:23     4:58:13
5578  Sherri Garza           F1934    1045/1385     1:02:43     2:13:34     3:37:07     1:17:14     4:54:21   11:23     4:58:15
5579  Jason Halvorson        M3539      664/736       59:54     2:15:28     3:36:16     1:20:04     4:56:20   11:23     4:58:21
5580  Kay Gulick             F4044      243/335     1:07:12     2:22:25     3:40:04     1:13:45     4:53:48   11:23     4:58:22
5581  Jake Froiland          M1934    1345/1532     1:02:21     2:16:27     3:38:14     1:16:01     4:54:14   11:23     4:58:23
5582  Michael Spencer        M5054      329/417       58:27     2:08:17     3:37:31     1:18:00     4:55:30   11:23     4:58:25
5583  Debbie Woehrmyer       F4044      244/335       59:15     2:07:51     3:29:05     1:25:13     4:54:18   11:23     4:58:26
5584  Robert Mckaige         M4044      632/711     1:01:01     2:12:55     3:32:19     1:21:24     4:53:42   11:23     4:58:27
5585  Dean Anker             M5559      162/216     1:03:16     2:19:28     3:38:49     1:14:40     4:53:28   11:24     4:58:30
5586  Richard Barrett        M4549      498/569       59:40     2:07:52     3:31:25     1:24:23     4:55:48   11:24     4:58:31
5587  Ted Parker Jr          M4549      499/569     1:03:12     2:12:50     3:32:37     1:20:41     4:53:17   11:24     4:58:32
5588  James Jaeger           M6064        65/96     1:03:38     2:17:55     3:37:06     1:17:12     4:54:18   11:24     4:58:34
5589  Carolyn Kozlowski      F1934    1046/1385       59:54     2:17:14     3:40:16     1:13:26     4:53:42   11:24     4:58:36
5590  Jean Runquist          F4044      245/335     1:03:52     2:17:43     3:39:12     1:14:18     4:53:30   11:24     4:58:37
5591  Tommy Stephens         M4044      633/711     1:02:46     2:11:19     3:38:08     1:16:06     4:54:13   11:24     4:58:38
5592  Katy Ditmarsen         F3539      308/390     1:05:59     2:24:24     3:44:06     1:10:31     4:54:37   11:24     4:58:42
5593  Jane Cox               F3539      309/390     1:03:15     2:14:41     3:36:39     1:16:51     4:53:29   11:24     4:58:42
5594  Stacey Sundquist       F1934    1047/1385     1:03:43     2:17:43     3:39:55     1:17:11     4:57:06   11:24     4:58:43
5595  Karl Sundquist         M1934    1346/1532     1:03:43     2:17:43     3:39:56     1:17:11     4:57:06   11:24     4:58:43
5596  Michael Gengler        M1934    1347/1532       54:54     1:57:00     3:25:31     1:28:47     4:54:17   11:24     4:58:43
5597  Sara Ross              F1934    1048/1385     1:01:48     2:12:22     3:35:50     1:16:58     4:52:47   11:24     4:58:45
5598  John Duffy             M4044      634/711     1:03:39     2:19:03     3:41:17     1:13:10     4:54:27   11:24     4:58:48
5599  Joel Orne              M1934    1348/1532     1:01:56     2:14:03     3:39:30     1:14:52     4:54:22   11:24     4:58:49
5600  Frank Stash            M6064        66/96     1:08:18     2:27:05     3:45:50     1:07:56     4:53:45   11:24     4:58:51
5601  Bobbi Smith            F1934    1049/1385     1:03:16     2:18:52     3:35:33     1:17:58     4:53:30   11:24     4:58:52
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5602  Robin Rabey            F1934    1050/1385     1:03:16     2:18:51     3:35:33     1:17:57     4:53:30   11:24     4:58:53
5603  Jeff Smith             M5054      330/417     1:02:30     2:16:29     3:36:04     1:16:16     4:52:20   11:24     4:58:53
5604  Richard Gunelson       M5559      163/216     1:00:12     2:09:08     3:34:13     1:20:35     4:54:48   11:25     4:58:56
5605  Kevin Kravik           M4044      635/711     1:02:44     2:13:54     3:32:59     1:22:03     4:55:01   11:25     4:58:56
5606  Kelly Popko            F1934    1051/1385     1:02:09     2:17:54     3:41:05     1:14:16     4:55:21   11:25     4:58:56
5607  Jennifer Behn Wall     F1934    1052/1385     1:00:00     2:15:47     3:39:35     1:16:52     4:56:27   11:25     4:58:57
5608  Margaret Mueller       F1934    1053/1385     1:01:26     2:19:25     3:39:47     1:15:11     4:54:58   11:25     4:58:58
5609  Debra Koppa            F5054       67/121       57:29     2:09:50     3:35:52     1:19:11     4:55:02   11:25     4:59:01
5610  Bill Murphy            M5054      331/417     1:06:15     2:20:35     3:40:50     1:13:39     4:54:29   11:25     4:59:01
5611  Jon Ruiz               M1934    1349/1532       59:26     2:07:53     3:31:08     1:24:16     4:55:24   11:25     4:59:07
5612  Leslie Hanna           F1934    1054/1385     1:07:22     2:25:50     3:41:55     1:12:16     4:54:11   11:25     4:59:12
5613  Michael Chase          M5054      332/417     1:05:17     2:25:07     3:44:51     1:12:59     4:57:49   11:25     4:59:17
5614  Lisa Warshaw           F1934    1055/1385     1:01:06     2:13:39     3:39:28     1:15:57     4:55:24   11:25     4:59:17
5615  Lori Moen              F4044      246/335     1:05:10     2:27:26     3:46:35     1:10:57     4:57:31   11:25     4:59:20
5616  Karen Ahlbrecht        F3539      310/390     1:05:58     2:20:57     3:42:25     1:11:45     4:54:09   11:26     4:59:22
5617  Marna Montgomery       F3539      311/390     1:02:29     2:17:39     3:41:20     1:15:30     4:56:50   11:26     4:59:23
5618  Ryan Hale              M1934    1350/1532     1:00:35     2:11:54     3:35:13     1:19:16     4:54:28   11:26     4:59:24
5619  Ken Weber              M3539      665/736     1:06:14     2:20:35     3:40:36     1:14:18     4:54:54   11:26     4:59:26
5620  Osvaldo Baldessari     M3539      666/736       49:36     1:48:42     3:17:24     1:41:22     4:58:45   11:26     4:59:29
5621  Susan Mcclanahan       F4044      247/335     1:09:13     2:27:00     3:43:24     1:11:04     4:54:27   11:26     4:59:31
5622  Carol Cowan            F4044      248/335       54:19     2:02:05     3:29:30     1:28:35     4:58:05   11:26     4:59:36
5623  Cassie Amidon          F1934    1056/1385     1:00:01     2:11:46     3:35:10     1:19:32     4:54:42   11:26     4:59:36
5624  Andrea Amidon          F1934    1057/1385     1:00:00     2:11:45     3:35:13     1:19:29     4:54:42   11:26     4:59:37
5625  Clayton Esse           M4549      500/569     1:11:27     2:23:10     3:42:16     1:17:22     4:59:37   11:26     4:59:37
5626  Melissa Duchinsky      F1934    1058/1385     1:05:00     2:20:30     3:40:13     1:14:25     4:54:37   11:26     4:59:38
5627  Heather Macleod        F1934    1059/1385     1:00:51     2:15:52     3:39:45     1:16:07     4:55:52   11:26     4:59:39
5628  Floyd Peters           M4044      636/711     1:02:38     2:16:14     3:37:11     1:18:52     4:56:03   11:26     4:59:41
5629  Shannon Seegmiller     F1934    1060/1385     1:03:16     2:16:15     3:36:02     1:18:58     4:54:59   11:26     4:59:45
5630  Todd Carpenter         M1934    1351/1532     1:03:16     2:16:14     3:36:02     1:18:59     4:55:00   11:26     4:59:45
5631  Jon Willoughby         M4549      501/569     1:02:38     2:16:13     3:37:11     1:18:55     4:56:06   11:26     4:59:45
5632  Elizabeth Trudeau      F3539      312/390     1:07:40     2:24:00     3:44:04     1:10:46     4:54:49   11:26     4:59:45
5633  Susie Tillett          F5559        23/41     1:02:28     2:16:04     3:37:08     1:18:44     4:55:51   11:26     4:59:45
5634  Peggy Rokala           F4549      133/188     1:07:41     2:24:00     3:44:04     1:10:46     4:54:50   11:26     4:59:45
5635  Mitzi Robinson         F1934    1061/1385     1:04:53     2:21:00     3:41:11     1:13:05     4:54:16   11:26     4:59:46
5636  Syd Lifshin            M4549      502/569     1:04:52     2:20:59     3:41:11     1:13:05     4:54:16   11:26     4:59:46
5637  Michelle Bourgerie     F1934    1062/1385       59:31     2:10:00     3:36:18     1:19:31     4:55:48   11:27     4:59:48
5638  Paul Schillo           M4044      637/711     1:07:33     2:21:25     3:39:46     1:14:30     4:54:15   11:27     4:59:49
5639  Beth Endersbe          F3539      313/390     1:07:16     2:21:24     3:39:46     1:14:30     4:54:15   11:27     4:59:49
5640  Lisa Boulay            F4549      134/188     1:05:15     2:21:23     3:43:51     1:15:05     4:58:56   11:27     4:59:50
5641  David Marchetti        M1934    1352/1532       57:37     2:04:13     3:26:04     1:31:14     4:57:18   11:27     4:59:50
5642  Barbara Tholen         F1934    1063/1385     1:04:53     2:22:00     3:39:41     1:14:32     4:54:13   11:27     4:59:50
5643  Teri Sackerson         F1934    1064/1385       52:58     1:59:00     3:26:49     1:30:49     4:57:38   11:27     4:59:52
5644  Tina Walker            F1934    1065/1385     1:03:55     2:16:58     3:40:07     1:15:43     4:55:50   11:27     4:59:53
5645  Anna Kratz             F1934    1066/1385     1:02:45     2:20:03     3:39:36     1:14:01     4:53:36   11:27     4:59:56
5646  Abbie Higgins          F4044      249/335     1:03:11     2:15:31     3:31:08     1:23:30     4:54:38   11:27     4:59:57
5647  Stephanie Czerniecki   F5054       68/121     1:09:18     2:27:40     3:47:21     1:12:29     4:59:50   11:27     4:59:59
5648  Eric Wickiser          M6064        67/96     1:04:21     2:22:04     3:42:21     1:13:10     4:55:31   11:27     5:00:00
5649  Damion Bakkala         M1218        31/34       54:48     2:04:51     3:49:35     1:07:44     4:57:18   11:27     5:00:04
5650  Linda Bell             F3539      314/390     1:04:03     2:19:01     3:37:19     1:18:10     4:55:29   11:27     5:00:09
5651  Laura Hill             F3539      315/390     1:04:01     2:19:00     3:37:19     1:18:10     4:55:29   11:27     5:00:09
5652  Christian Petersen     M3539      667/736     1:07:15     2:22:08     3:38:39     1:14:53     4:53:32   11:27     5:00:11
5653  Catherine Sawai        F1934    1067/1385     1:06:47     2:28:14     3:46:34     1:08:23     4:54:56   11:27     5:00:12
5654  Patricia Finnerty      F1934    1068/1385     1:06:46     2:28:13     3:46:34     1:08:22     4:54:55   11:27     5:00:12
5655  Mickey Woolard         M5054      333/417     1:10:42     2:28:36     3:46:56     1:07:57     4:54:52   11:28     5:00:17
5656  Myla Liljemark         F1934    1069/1385     1:04:58     2:14:55     3:36:40     1:18:26     4:55:06   11:28     5:00:17
5657  Allyson Morehouse      F1934    1070/1385     1:07:00     2:21:42     3:41:23     1:14:20     4:55:43   11:28     5:00:19
5658  Lisa Domaas            F4044      250/335     1:07:10     2:23:21     3:43:30     1:11:59     4:55:28   11:28     5:00:20
5659  Nolan Murphy           M1934    1353/1532     1:06:50     2:21:37     3:41:19     1:14:20     4:55:38   11:28     5:00:20
5660  Jacob Adams            M1934    1354/1532       59:35     2:09:37     3:38:01     1:17:12     4:55:12   11:28     5:00:20
5661  Jonathan Regenold      M1934    1355/1532     1:02:12     2:16:52     3:40:23     1:14:37     4:55:00   11:28     5:00:21
5662  Susan Amidon           F1934    1071/1385     1:04:18     2:26:09     3:46:11     1:08:27     4:54:37   11:28     5:00:21
5663  Bradley Laible         M3539      668/736     1:03:06     2:16:59     3:40:28     1:14:17     4:54:44   11:28     5:00:22
5664  Ann Hanson             F1934    1072/1385       57:30     2:09:13     3:35:23     1:22:04     4:57:26   11:28     5:00:24
5665  Chris Hallett          M5559      164/216     1:00:10     2:15:25     3:39:40     1:16:50     4:56:29   11:28     5:00:26
5666  Brian Wright           M5054      334/417     1:00:11     2:15:26     3:39:40     1:16:50     4:56:30   11:28     5:00:26
5667  Richard Plaep          M6064        68/96     1:01:10     2:11:31     3:29:34     1:22:18     4:51:52   11:28     5:00:28
5668  Chad Ihlenfeldt        M1934    1356/1532       57:08     2:12:21     3:40:37     1:17:52     4:58:29   11:28     5:00:32
5669  Marcus Tupy            M4549      503/569     1:01:14     2:12:43     3:37:39     1:18:12     4:55:51   11:28     5:00:32
5670  Leah Lindsey           F1934    1073/1385     1:10:41     2:28:32     3:46:55     1:08:09     4:55:04   11:28     5:00:32
5671  Heide Tupy             F4044      251/335     1:01:14     2:12:42     3:37:38     1:18:13     4:55:51   11:28     5:00:32
5672  Peggy Rubalcaba        F4044      252/335     1:01:29     2:15:10     3:39:52     1:14:56     4:54:48   11:28     5:00:34
5673  Angela Jukkala         F3539      316/390     1:01:12     2:15:05     3:39:48     1:14:57     4:54:45   11:28     5:00:34
5674  Nancy Lape             F1934    1074/1385     1:06:17     2:23:24     3:42:28     1:12:49     4:55:16   11:28     5:00:35
5675  Ryan Whitehouse        M1934    1357/1532       57:29     1:59:12     3:15:51     1:41:02     4:56:53   11:28     5:00:36
5676  Heather Schjenken      F1934    1075/1385     1:05:37     2:20:36     3:41:16     1:14:10     4:55:25   11:28     5:00:36
5677  Chris Balamut          M5054      335/417     1:04:10     2:19:06     3:37:22     1:16:44     4:54:06   11:28     5:00:37
5678  David Van Grinsven     M4044      638/711       57:40     2:10:31     3:36:05     1:21:57     4:58:02   11:28     5:00:37
5679  Jennifer Liethen       F1934    1076/1385     1:00:26     2:09:42     3:43:45     1:12:44     4:56:29   11:28     5:00:37
5680  Mary Dahlman           F1934    1077/1385     1:01:12     2:14:01     3:42:29     1:14:14     4:56:43   11:28     5:00:38
5681  Andrew Lancaster       M1934    1358/1532     1:08:59     2:25:55     3:44:59     1:09:59     4:54:57   11:29     5:00:39
5682  Bill Fullerton         M3539      669/736     1:06:16     2:18:57     3:35:41     1:21:10     4:56:51   11:29     5:00:39
5683  Ararat El Rawi         M3539      670/736     1:02:49     2:16:34     3:39:00     1:18:55     4:57:55   11:29     5:00:40
5684  Dorothy Marden         F6569          2/5     1:05:25     2:21:56     3:43:34     1:16:11     4:59:44   11:29     5:00:40
5685  Ronald Trapp           M5559      165/216     1:06:12     2:19:53     3:42:17     1:12:53     4:55:10   11:29     5:00:40
5686  Charley Cummings       M1934    1359/1532     1:02:49     2:16:35     3:39:01     1:18:55     4:57:56   11:29     5:00:40
5687  David Pessenda Jr      M3539      671/736     1:08:08     2:25:13     3:42:34     1:12:55     4:55:28   11:29     5:00:42
5688  Dana Elson             F1934    1078/1385     1:04:37     2:21:19     3:41:04     1:14:39     4:55:43   11:29     5:00:46
5689  Angie Schuster         F1934    1079/1385     1:04:38     2:21:19     3:41:06     1:14:38     4:55:43   11:29     5:00:47
5690  Tiffany Broberg        F1934    1080/1385     1:05:48     2:21:03     3:40:20     1:16:25     4:56:45   11:29     5:00:49
5691  Diane Spiess           F4044      253/335     1:10:42     2:28:41     3:46:50     1:08:32     4:55:22   11:29     5:00:49
5692  Judy King              F5559        24/41     1:10:39     2:28:37     3:46:47     1:08:32     4:55:19   11:29     5:00:49
5693  Joe Schletty           M5559      166/216     1:03:08     2:21:03     3:42:53     1:17:33     5:00:26   11:29     5:00:52
5694  Daniel Loban           M1934    1360/1532     1:01:35     2:14:33     3:40:59     1:16:00     4:56:58   11:29     5:00:52
5695  Donald Berdan          M5559      167/216       59:27     2:10:15     3:36:47     1:20:57     4:57:44   11:29     5:00:53
5696  Paul Gubash            M4549      504/569     1:03:09     2:21:04                             5:00:26   11:29     5:00:53
5697  Steven Klimpke         M1934    1361/1532       53:09     2:06:49     3:39:56     1:18:52     4:58:47   11:29     5:00:57
5698  Marcia Ruhl            F3539      317/390     1:02:49     2:17:11     3:36:19     1:19:30     4:55:48   11:29     5:00:57
5699  Jim Walker             M6569        13/29       59:45     2:06:10     3:13:53     1:44:27     4:58:20   11:29     5:00:58
5700  Nanette Rodgers        F3539      318/390     1:01:37     2:14:06     3:37:55     1:17:47     4:55:42   11:29     5:00:59
5701  Johnny Glenetzke       M4044      639/711     1:05:28     2:22:31     3:42:57     1:13:15     4:56:12   11:29     5:01:00
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5702  Angela Schneider       F1934    1081/1385       57:15     2:06:47     3:25:45     1:31:44     4:57:29   11:29     5:01:00
5703  Jerald Fenske          M4044      640/711     1:05:29     2:22:40     3:42:57     1:13:16     4:56:12   11:29     5:01:00
5704  Jeffrey Swenson        M3539      672/736       59:05     2:13:52     3:40:06     1:18:29     4:58:35   11:29     5:01:05
5705  Michael Gonyou         M3539      673/736     1:02:09     2:17:12     3:39:24     1:17:31     4:56:55   11:30     5:01:07
5706  Brian Gonyou           M1934    1362/1532     1:02:09     2:17:12     3:39:25     1:17:31     4:56:55   11:30     5:01:07
5707  John Young             M5054      336/417       58:41     2:09:49                             4:57:28   11:30     5:01:08
5708  Gary Lee               M4044      641/711       53:53     1:56:50     3:34:14     1:25:15     4:59:29   11:30     5:01:09
5709  Nicolle Pazdernik      F1934    1082/1385       58:26     2:09:41     3:38:47     1:20:21     4:59:08   11:30     5:01:10
5710  Ellen Cree             F5054       69/121     1:03:30     2:21:37     3:40:22     1:15:34     4:55:56   11:30     5:01:11
5711  Donna Norbeck          F4044      254/335     1:03:30     2:21:37     3:40:22     1:15:35     4:55:56   11:30     5:01:11
5712  Barbara Wright         F1934    1083/1385     1:08:07     2:24:12     3:43:10     1:13:17     4:56:27   11:30     5:01:14
5713  Rebecca Westfield      F1934    1084/1385     1:00:56     2:13:52     3:35:50     1:21:17     4:57:06   11:30     5:01:14
5714  Ruth Wichern           F1934    1085/1385       59:57     2:12:10     3:40:48     1:17:14     4:58:02   11:30     5:01:15
5715  Mollie Mcquillan       F1934    1086/1385     1:04:06     2:22:17     3:40:19     1:15:56     4:56:15   11:30     5:01:15
5716  Jennifer Schmitz       F1934    1087/1385     1:03:05     2:18:47     3:40:25     1:16:31     4:56:55   11:30     5:01:15
5717  Heidi Archambault      F1934    1088/1385     1:03:06     2:18:47     3:40:25     1:16:31     4:56:55   11:30     5:01:15
5718  Norb Domek             M4549      505/569     1:10:22     2:28:13     3:46:03     1:09:31     4:55:33   11:30     5:01:16
5719  Walter Lower           M70UP         8/15     1:04:41     2:20:31     3:41:55     1:15:19     4:57:13   11:30     5:01:17
5720  Lauri Sweeney          F1934    1089/1385     1:09:53     2:27:44     3:46:06     1:08:58     4:55:04   11:30     5:01:19
5721  Steven Quinn           M1934    1363/1532     1:01:39     2:14:12     3:36:45     1:21:04     4:57:49   11:30     5:01:20
5722  Jeanne Fleming         F5054       70/121     1:01:37     2:14:05     3:38:38     1:19:00     4:57:38   11:30     5:01:22
5723  Jonathan Lund          M1934    1364/1532       58:02     2:07:29     3:38:07     1:17:28     4:55:34   11:30     5:01:23
5724  Paul Wasson            M1934    1365/1532     1:01:31     2:12:12     3:31:53     1:24:22     4:56:14   11:30     5:01:27
5725  Thomas Norman          M5559      168/216     1:06:36     2:22:16     3:42:01     1:14:58     4:56:58   11:30     5:01:29
5726  Kim Wong               F1934    1090/1385     1:06:44     2:22:24     3:43:54     1:12:48     4:56:41   11:30     5:01:29
5727  Katie Peltier          F1934    1091/1385     1:07:50     2:25:37     3:49:07     1:07:46     4:56:53   11:31     5:01:36
5728  Jillian Hoel           F1934    1092/1385     1:05:19     2:22:40     3:43:11     1:13:23     4:56:34   11:31     5:01:39
5729  Michelle Severud       F5559        25/41     1:06:47     2:28:14     3:46:46     1:09:41     4:56:26   11:31     5:01:42
5730  William Severud        M1934    1366/1532     1:06:46     2:28:13     3:46:45     1:09:42     4:56:26   11:31     5:01:43
5731  Kristen Stoops         F4044      255/335       58:09     2:11:06     3:45:39     1:13:00     4:58:39   11:31     5:01:46
5732  Jeff Reed              M1934    1367/1532     1:05:59     2:20:56     3:42:26     1:14:09     4:56:35   11:31     5:01:47
5733  Christine Davis        F4549      135/188       58:04     2:15:22     3:42:40     1:17:05     4:59:45   11:31     5:01:48
5734  Adrianne Morse         F1934    1093/1385     1:04:10     2:14:44     3:33:23     1:22:43     4:56:05   11:31     5:01:48
5735  Stephanie Butler       F1934    1094/1385     1:02:23     2:20:27     3:57:18       58:18     4:55:36   11:31     5:01:48
5736  Joan Moen              F4549      136/188     1:02:37     2:15:18     3:38:38     1:20:22     4:59:00   11:31     5:01:48
5737  Andrea Amott           F1934    1095/1385     1:10:43     2:29:30     3:47:43     1:08:47     4:56:29   11:31     5:01:53
5738  Jon Jirschele          M1934    1368/1532       56:12     2:07:25     3:41:30     1:16:51     4:58:20   11:31     5:01:55
5739  Melissa Teahen         F1934    1096/1385     1:10:40     2:28:33     3:45:36     1:11:00     4:56:35   11:32     5:02:01
5740  Karen Garrido          F3539      319/390     1:05:56     2:23:49     3:45:23     1:12:32     4:57:55   11:32     5:02:01
5741  Jamie Hopkins          F1934    1097/1385     1:02:06     2:18:36     3:43:57     1:14:46     4:58:42   11:32     5:02:04
5742  Christopher Valdivia   M1934    1369/1532       54:33     2:05:05     3:33:02     1:26:13     4:59:15   11:32     5:02:06
5743  Victoria Forconi       F1934    1098/1385     1:02:28     2:16:56     3:42:31     1:15:25     4:57:55   11:32     5:02:07
5744  Shanie Hahn            F1934    1099/1385     1:02:28     2:16:56     3:42:31     1:15:25     4:57:55   11:32     5:02:07
5745  Matt Bollman           M1934    1370/1532       56:30     2:00:40     3:30:24     1:26:30     4:56:54   11:32     5:02:08
5746  Colleen Bertsch        F1934    1100/1385     1:08:36     2:28:38     3:46:32     1:10:13     4:56:44   11:32     5:02:08
5747  Cindy Thompson         F5054       71/121     1:01:58     2:16:16     3:40:20     1:17:28     4:57:48   11:32     5:02:10
5748  Sara Lersch            F1934    1101/1385       57:48     2:07:57     3:36:41     1:20:33     4:57:13   11:32     5:02:11
5749  Jack Thomas            M5054      337/417     1:06:28     2:22:00     3:45:46     1:11:28     4:57:13   11:32     5:02:11
5750  Julie Boyer            F1934    1102/1385     1:02:11     2:17:16     3:40:49     1:16:54     4:57:43   11:32     5:02:14
5751  Russell Mcguire        M1934    1371/1532     1:05:04     2:19:31     3:40:47     1:15:57     4:56:43   11:32     5:02:15
5752  Phyllis Curcuru        F1934    1103/1385     1:05:04     2:19:31     3:40:47     1:15:57     4:56:43   11:32     5:02:15
5753  James Mueller          M1934    1372/1532       58:38     2:03:02     3:30:43     1:29:07     4:59:50   11:32     5:02:16
5754  Donald Esse            M4549      506/569     1:02:20     2:16:03     3:40:12     1:17:01     4:57:12   11:32     5:02:18
5755  Melissa Otis           F1934    1104/1385       59:54     2:17:07     3:40:16     1:17:12     4:57:27   11:32     5:02:22
5756  Amy Carriero           F3539      320/390     1:00:37     2:12:43     3:35:34     1:22:43     4:58:17   11:32     5:02:22
5757  Kristin Sayre          F1934    1105/1385       59:25     2:09:26     3:44:33     1:14:49     4:59:21   11:33     5:02:26
5758  Jennifer Kapler        F3539      321/390     1:10:37     2:28:53     3:46:59     1:10:02     4:57:00   11:33     5:02:26
5759  David Kapler           M3539      674/736     1:10:39     2:28:54     3:46:57     1:10:04     4:57:01   11:33     5:02:26
5760  Robert Kramer          M4044      642/711     1:00:20     2:11:20     3:41:14     1:16:53     4:58:06   11:33     5:02:30
5761  Timothy Olson          M3539      675/736     1:04:48     2:21:54     3:42:29     1:15:41     4:58:09   11:33     5:02:32
5762  Wendy Olson            F1934    1106/1385     1:04:48     2:21:55     3:42:30     1:15:40     4:58:10   11:33     5:02:32
5763  Jeanne Ditty           F1934    1107/1385     1:01:56     2:15:38     3:40:34     1:17:49     4:58:23   11:33     5:02:32
5764  Jill Mcgeehan          F3539      322/390     1:04:48     2:21:54     3:42:29     1:15:41     4:58:10   11:33     5:02:33
5765  Timothy Mcgeehan       M3539      676/736     1:04:47     2:21:55     3:42:28     1:15:43     4:58:10   11:33     5:02:33
5766  Barbara Salmela        F4044      256/335     1:10:42     2:28:36     3:46:54     1:10:19     4:57:12   11:33     5:02:37
5767  Brenda Kes             F3539      323/390     1:02:46     2:25:23     3:46:52     1:10:07     4:56:59   11:33     5:02:39
5768  Holly Bentz            F1934    1108/1385     1:07:14     2:27:13     3:52:26     1:07:41     5:00:07   11:33     5:02:39
5769  Gia Deslauriers        F4044      257/335     1:02:24     2:18:34     3:43:46     1:14:22     4:58:08   11:33     5:02:39
5770  Michelle Sutherland    F3539      324/390     1:07:16     2:27:15     3:52:29     1:07:41     5:00:09   11:33     5:02:39
5771  Suzanne Dilla          F3539      325/390     1:00:16     2:09:34     3:27:49     1:30:42     4:58:31   11:33     5:02:40
5772  Deb Kelly              F3539      326/390     1:00:17     2:11:41     3:31:50     1:25:45     4:57:35   11:33     5:02:43
5773  Al Flaim               M5559      169/216     1:06:54     2:21:36     3:43:19     1:13:52     4:57:10   11:33     5:02:47
5774  Shannon Rohr           F1934    1109/1385     1:10:51     2:29:21     3:47:40     1:10:26     4:58:05   11:33     5:02:48
5775  Lisa Spelhaug          F1934    1110/1385     1:04:34     2:19:31     3:41:45     1:16:18     4:58:02   11:33     5:02:50
5776  Jay Daly               M1934    1373/1532     1:04:34     2:19:30     3:41:43     1:16:19     4:58:02   11:34     5:02:50
5777  Patrick Rounds         M1934    1374/1532       52:16     2:03:22     3:39:13     1:21:38     5:00:51   11:34     5:02:53
5778  Kay Drew               F4044      258/335     1:04:00     2:13:56     3:36:08     1:22:29     4:58:36   11:34     5:02:53
5779  Alice Pulvermacher     F3539      327/390     1:01:10     2:13:41     3:34:30     1:25:45     5:00:14   11:34     5:02:53
5780  Douglas Dickson        M4044      643/711     1:00:31     2:13:44     3:36:53     1:19:59     4:56:52   11:34     5:02:55
5781  Harriet Mcsweeney      F3539      328/390     1:05:17     2:18:58     3:40:30     1:18:15     4:58:44   11:34     5:02:55
5782  Scott Weirich          M4044      644/711       58:32     2:04:57     3:29:43     1:29:20     4:59:03   11:34     5:02:56
5783  Dave Mellstrom         M4044      645/711       57:00     2:11:17     3:31:44     1:24:32     4:56:16   11:34     5:02:56
5784  Jennifer Rozman        F1934    1111/1385     1:02:36     2:18:57     3:45:24     1:14:21     4:59:45   11:34     5:02:57
5785  Jessica Montag         F1934    1112/1385     1:10:35     2:28:01     3:46:55     1:10:37     4:57:32   11:34     5:02:58
5786  Heidi Kantola          F4549      137/188     1:00:17     2:15:48     3:38:00     1:21:05     4:59:05   11:34     5:03:00
5787  Tierney Froelich       M1934    1375/1532     1:02:02     2:10:12     3:29:09     1:27:43     4:56:51   11:34     5:03:01
5788  Jill Knepel            F1934    1113/1385     1:08:19     2:24:26     3:44:14     1:13:10     4:57:23   11:34     5:03:03
5789  Christine Fitz         F3539      329/390     1:01:39     2:18:22     3:40:39     1:18:56     4:59:35   11:34     5:03:05
5790  Patrick Quinn          M5559      170/216     1:06:57     2:21:45     3:40:38     1:18:57     4:59:34   11:34     5:03:06
5791  Kenneth Jubeck         M4549      507/569     1:09:25     2:26:08     3:45:53     1:11:36     4:57:28   11:34     5:03:07
5792  Jim Bennetts           M4044      646/711       57:14     2:09:37     3:38:57     1:20:25     4:59:22   11:34     5:03:07
5793  Amy Anderson           F1934    1114/1385       57:14     2:09:36     3:38:57     1:20:26     4:59:22   11:34     5:03:07
5794  Donna Noonan           F6064         4/17     1:07:27     2:21:59     3:42:32     1:16:16     4:58:48   11:34     5:03:08
5795  Greg Mccutcheon        M5559      171/216       57:51     2:07:39     3:36:39     1:22:07     4:58:45   11:34     5:03:09
5796  Jerry Daniels          M4549      508/569     1:03:22     2:17:13     3:44:12     1:16:32     5:00:43   11:34     5:03:10
5797  Loren Irwin            M4549      509/569     1:05:56     2:26:20     3:46:36     1:10:47     4:57:23   11:34     5:03:10
5798  Isaiah Snyder          M1934    1376/1532       57:41     2:25:56     3:46:47     1:12:19     4:59:06   11:34     5:03:10
5799  Randy Mohawk           M5054      338/417     1:07:23     2:22:35     3:39:38     1:17:06     4:56:44   11:34     5:03:10
5800  Kinnaly Sithisane      M1934    1377/1532       58:25     2:00:25     3:20:06     1:36:40     4:56:45   11:34     5:03:11
5801  Cyndi Bergs            F1934    1115/1385     1:01:29     2:17:46     3:42:53     1:15:54     4:58:47   11:34     5:03:12
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
5802  Heidi Peterson         F3539      330/390     1:01:37     2:14:07     3:30:12     1:27:44     4:57:56   11:34     5:03:12
5803  Jeanne Schreiner       F4044      259/335     1:08:17     2:27:42     3:45:07     1:11:41     4:56:47   11:34     5:03:13
5804  Kelly Schmidt          F3539      331/390     1:07:51     2:26:08     3:44:44     1:11:37     4:56:21   11:34     5:03:13
5805  Janet Peterson         F4044      260/335     1:03:52     2:17:42     3:39:13     1:18:54     4:58:06   11:34     5:03:13
5806  Jessica Garrow         F1934    1116/1385     1:00:03     2:11:13     3:34:56     1:24:02     4:58:57   11:34     5:03:15
5807  Kimberly Garrow        F4549      138/188                 2:15:31     3:39:14     1:24:02     5:03:16   11:34     5:03:16
5808  Bonnie Stubbendick     F4549      139/188     1:06:53     2:23:00     3:45:29     1:12:30     4:57:59   11:34     5:03:16
5809  Timothy Abeita         M3539      677/736     1:01:59     2:11:56     3:35:52     1:21:38     4:57:30   11:35     5:03:20
5810  Boyd Paulu             M5054      339/417     1:01:31     2:11:55     3:35:44     1:22:30     4:58:14   11:35     5:03:27
5811  Rich Scroggins         M3539      678/736       58:26     2:04:12     3:23:13     1:37:05     5:00:17   11:35     5:03:28
5812  Brian Thoemke          M1934    1378/1532       55:02     2:01:23     3:29:56     1:30:34     5:00:29   11:35     5:03:31
5813  Jake Booker            M1934    1379/1532     1:02:45     2:26:06     3:51:06     1:07:18     4:58:24   11:35     5:03:33
5814  Patty Petersen         F3539      332/390     1:05:10     2:27:25     3:47:13     1:14:32     5:01:45   11:35     5:03:34
5815  Justin Mangin          M1934    1380/1532     1:13:05     2:36:35     3:58:05     1:03:39     5:01:44   11:35     5:03:36
5816  Dale Bloom             M4044      647/711       53:43     2:08:53     3:40:17     1:21:16     5:01:33   11:35     5:03:38
5817  Sharon Mcnary          F4549      140/188     1:10:44     2:28:34     3:46:52     1:11:24     4:58:16   11:35     5:03:40
5818  Kenneth Haga           M5559      172/216     1:10:46     2:28:37     3:46:57     1:11:21     4:58:17   11:35     5:03:40
5819  Brielle Stoyke         F1934    1117/1385     1:04:38     2:18:08     3:41:24     1:16:06     4:57:30   11:35     5:03:41
5820  Philip Stoyke          M3539      679/736     1:04:39     2:18:08     3:41:24     1:16:06     4:57:30   11:35     5:03:41
5821  Andrew Stoyke          M1934    1381/1532     1:04:37     2:18:21     3:41:06     1:16:24     4:57:29   11:35     5:03:41
5822  Joe Neilsen            M5054      340/417       59:44     2:14:07     3:40:38     1:19:26     5:00:03   11:35     5:03:41
5823  Krisi Bates            F3539      333/390     1:06:46     2:22:56     3:44:55     1:14:34     4:59:28   11:36     5:03:43
5824  Ann Marie Schlichting  F1934    1118/1385     1:06:48     2:22:57     3:44:55     1:14:34     4:59:28   11:36     5:03:43
5825  John Marsden           M5054      341/417     1:07:10     2:21:08     3:41:23     1:17:40     4:59:02   11:36     5:03:44
5826  Sarah Croteau          F1934    1119/1385     1:13:03     2:36:34     3:58:03     1:03:47     5:01:49   11:36     5:03:44
5827  Erik Collins           M1934    1382/1532     1:07:06     2:25:32     3:49:10     1:10:03     4:59:12   11:36     5:03:45
5828  Dom Warzecha           M6569        14/29     1:03:56     2:16:26     3:38:20     1:19:16     4:57:35   11:36     5:03:46
5829  Mary Kay Denning       F4549      141/188       59:17     2:10:54     3:36:42     1:23:12     4:59:54   11:36     5:03:48
5830  Marshall Nathe         M4044      648/711     1:03:47     2:22:09     3:46:52     1:11:25     4:58:16   11:36     5:03:52
5831  Sarah Ciavarri         F1934    1120/1385     1:06:29     2:20:59     3:39:27     1:17:31     4:56:57   11:36     5:03:53
5832  Erin Koester           F1934    1121/1385       57:59     2:07:41     3:32:51     1:31:08     5:03:59   11:36     5:03:58
5833  Maija Reblin           F1934    1122/1385     1:10:22     2:27:19     3:45:07     1:13:10     4:58:17   11:36     5:03:59
5834  David Mcnaughton       M6064        69/96     1:00:22     2:13:28     3:44:48     1:15:33     5:00:21   11:36     5:04:00
5835  Sanjay Ingle           M1934    1383/1532       55:25     2:05:58     3:39:18     1:24:42     5:03:59   11:36     5:04:04
5836  Matthew Berger         M1934    1384/1532     1:07:05     2:23:50     3:40:36     1:18:28     4:59:03   11:37     5:04:11
5837  Cindy Suel             F3539      334/390     1:04:15     2:22:04     3:45:21     1:16:33     5:01:54   11:37     5:04:12
5838  Scott Witkop           M4549      510/569     1:04:56     2:22:40     3:40:23     1:18:10     4:58:32   11:37     5:04:17
5839  Patrick Brophy         M6064        70/96       59:07     2:05:24     3:20:20     1:40:49     5:01:09   11:37     5:04:19
5840  Beth Albee             F4549      142/188     1:08:18     2:27:43     3:46:11     1:11:44     4:57:55   11:37     5:04:20
5841  Becky Marinelli        F4549      143/188     1:08:40     2:29:22     3:49:01     1:10:49     4:59:50   11:37     5:04:21
5842  Arnold Mueller         M70UP         9/15     1:02:02     2:16:17     3:34:51     1:26:56     5:01:46   11:37     5:04:25
5843  Kent Spellman          M5054      342/417     1:02:04     2:17:52     3:40:50     1:18:00     4:58:50   11:37     5:04:27
5844  Adria Amelse           F1934    1123/1385     1:02:00     2:19:45     3:44:36     1:15:56     5:00:31   11:37     5:04:28
5845  Kelly Baldwin          F1934    1124/1385                             3:44:36     1:15:56     5:00:32   11:37     5:04:28
5846  Gary Scheff            M5054      343/417       59:21     2:05:50     3:26:20     1:35:08     5:01:28   11:37     5:04:30
5847  Daniel Scheff          M1934    1385/1532       59:24     2:08:16     3:28:48     1:35:08     5:03:55   11:37     5:04:30
5848  Robert Donnelly        M5559      173/216     1:04:41     2:26:18     3:48:22     1:10:07     4:58:29   11:37     5:04:33
5849  Kathleen Donnelly      F1934    1125/1385     1:04:41     2:26:19     3:48:23     1:10:07     4:58:29   11:37     5:04:34
5850  Timothy Limpert        M5559      174/216     1:05:32     2:22:37     3:44:20     1:14:47     4:59:06   11:38     5:04:38
5851  Jana Van Rybroek       F1934    1126/1385     1:00:26     2:09:42     3:43:45     1:16:46     5:00:31   11:38     5:04:39
5852  Richard Kaput          M4044      649/711       58:24     2:07:00     3:34:32     1:27:04     5:01:35   11:38     5:04:40
5853  Fred Bock              M4549      511/569     1:01:11     2:15:55     3:40:51     1:19:07     4:59:58   11:38     5:04:40
5854  Hans Peter De Ruiter   M3539      680/736     1:02:37     2:15:24     3:41:28     1:19:08     5:00:35   11:38     5:04:41
5855  Patrick Moen           M1934    1386/1532     1:06:41     2:22:24     3:43:50     1:16:03     4:59:53   11:38     5:04:44
5856  Dawn Pipkorn           F1934    1127/1385     1:06:41     2:22:21     3:43:50     1:16:03     4:59:53   11:38     5:04:44
5857  Brian Amundson         M5054      344/417     1:09:56     2:27:37     3:44:17     1:14:57     4:59:13   11:38     5:04:47
5858  Jim Jech               M1934    1387/1532     1:02:50     2:17:32     3:39:10     1:21:35     5:00:44   11:38     5:04:52
5859  Paul Hendrickson       M5054      345/417     1:02:44     2:18:38     3:43:49     1:18:58     5:02:47   11:38     5:04:54
5860  Betsy Lowe             F4044      261/335     1:10:37     2:28:59     3:46:58     1:12:35     4:59:32   11:38     5:04:56
5861  Molly Stauffer         F1934    1128/1385     1:02:21     2:15:31     3:40:13     1:20:35     5:00:47   11:38     5:04:57
5862  James Woodard          M5054      346/417     1:05:57     2:20:55     3:43:10     1:16:48     4:59:58   11:39     5:05:05
5863  Robert Dircks          M1934    1388/1532     1:04:24     2:16:57     3:38:27     1:21:58     5:00:24   11:39     5:05:06
5864  Tara Oksendahl         F1934    1129/1385     1:03:26     2:17:12     3:42:18     1:17:08     4:59:25   11:39     5:05:11
5865  Kimberly Berger        F1934    1130/1385     1:01:39     2:19:20     3:43:09     1:18:05     5:01:14   11:39     5:05:11
5866  Mervyn Chin            M5054      347/417     1:01:53     2:20:28     3:46:50     1:14:39     5:01:29   11:39     5:05:16
5867  Nicole Pomeroy         F1934    1131/1385     1:02:18     2:15:47     3:42:51     1:16:35     4:59:25   11:39     5:05:16
5868  Anthony Tobias         M5054      348/417     1:06:57     2:20:27     3:37:18     1:21:59     4:59:17   11:39     5:05:18
5869  Becky Mohr             F4044      262/335     1:01:29     2:13:20     3:36:41     1:24:29     5:01:09   11:39     5:05:20
5870  Kristin Woody          F1934    1132/1385     1:03:20     2:23:44     3:46:27     1:14:54     5:01:20   11:39     5:05:25
5871  Robert Hoff            M1934    1389/1532     1:01:30     2:14:04     3:43:15     1:17:43     5:00:58   11:39     5:05:26
5872  Travis Sutter          M1934    1390/1532     1:01:30     2:14:06     3:43:15     1:17:44     5:00:58   11:39     5:05:26
5873  Jason Orne             M1934    1391/1532     1:01:30     2:14:05     3:43:15     1:17:43     5:00:58   11:39     5:05:26
5874  Padraic Mulloy         M3539      681/736     1:08:43     2:26:49     3:46:56     1:12:43     4:59:39   11:39     5:05:27
5875  Mark Peterson          M3539      682/736     1:01:46     2:12:18     3:36:14     1:24:27     5:00:41   11:40     5:05:28
5876  Julie Bailey           F4044      263/335     1:03:48     2:21:49     3:43:32     1:17:08     5:00:39   11:40     5:05:29
5877  Carol Palmer           F4549      144/188       56:38     2:11:24     3:43:24     1:19:31     5:02:55   11:40     5:05:29
5878  Jana Voracek           F1934    1133/1385     1:03:42     2:19:32     3:45:10     1:15:07     5:00:17   11:40     5:05:31
5879  Angela Dixon Kruyer    F1934    1134/1385     1:05:57     2:20:56     3:42:25     1:18:04     5:00:28   11:40     5:05:41
5880  Diane Hinrichs         F4044      264/335     1:06:01     2:20:20     3:43:46     1:15:22     4:59:08   11:40     5:05:41
5881  Christina O'connor     F3539      335/390     1:04:34     2:20:31     3:46:55     1:14:57     5:01:51   11:40     5:05:43
5882  Tim Zak                M3539      683/736     1:04:35     2:20:32     3:46:55     1:14:58     5:01:52   11:40     5:05:43
5883  Teri Prince            F4549      145/188     1:05:12     2:20:34     3:43:12     1:17:02     5:00:13   11:40     5:05:43
5884  Erica Saunders         F1934    1135/1385     1:05:50     2:21:15     3:47:00     1:14:50     5:01:50   11:40     5:05:45
5885  Betty Darnell          F5054       72/121     1:02:58     2:20:30     3:40:56     1:19:19     5:00:14   11:40     5:05:46
5886  Adam Rosenfield        M4044      650/711     1:07:39     2:25:46     3:49:19     1:10:00     4:59:19   11:41     5:05:57
5887  Rebecca Swanson        F1934    1136/1385     1:02:57     2:18:14     3:44:18     1:17:23     5:01:41   11:41     5:05:59
5888  Kristin Swanson        F1934    1137/1385     1:02:55     2:18:13     3:44:17     1:17:22     5:01:39   11:41     5:05:59
5889  Bruce Burke            M5054      349/417     1:04:44     2:20:57     3:43:50     1:17:19     5:01:08   11:41     5:06:08
5890  Carolyn Berry          F4044      265/335     1:05:46     2:23:53     3:44:32     1:15:22     4:59:54   11:41     5:06:09
5891  Judley Wyant           M5559      175/216     1:09:16     2:25:24     3:39:12     1:21:12     5:00:23   11:41     5:06:12
5892  Paul Domaas            M4044      651/711     1:07:10     2:23:22     3:43:30     1:17:55     5:01:24   11:41     5:06:15
5893  Lars Sjoholm           M5054      350/417     1:06:56     2:23:28     3:45:36     1:15:25     5:01:01   11:41     5:06:17
5894  Dean Rice              M4044      652/711     1:06:53     2:23:46     3:45:30     1:15:54     5:01:24   11:41     5:06:17
5895  Aaron Reed             M1934    1392/1532     1:00:49     2:23:52     3:47:42     1:12:23     5:00:04   11:41     5:06:17
5896  Brad Borne             M1934    1393/1532       58:20     2:01:23     3:18:50     1:43:36     5:02:26   11:41     5:06:19
5897  Robin Marvin           F3539      336/390     1:03:35     2:17:12     3:40:15     1:19:17     4:59:32   11:42     5:06:24
5898  Robert Mattila         M3539      684/736       56:45     2:03:49     3:19:57     1:42:50     5:02:46   11:42     5:06:31
5899  Jodi Connelly          F3539      337/390     1:05:28     2:23:10     3:45:12     1:17:14     5:02:26   11:42     5:06:34
5900  Lisa Miller            F1934    1138/1385     1:05:43     2:20:22     3:48:04     1:12:48     5:00:52   11:42     5:06:38
5901  Richard Rasmussen      M5559      176/216     1:02:14     2:16:41     3:45:29     1:16:32     5:02:00   11:42     5:06:38
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
5902  Jeffrey Mutch          M1934    1394/1532     1:05:42     2:20:21     3:48:03     1:12:49     5:00:51   11:42     5:06:38
5903  Anne Heil              F3539      338/390     1:04:15     2:17:57     3:47:44     1:14:29     5:02:13   11:42     5:06:40
5904  Edward Penner          M6064        71/96       50:32     1:53:50     3:25:29     1:38:23     5:03:51   11:42     5:06:42
5905  April Larson           F1934    1139/1385     1:04:35     2:22:57     3:47:17     1:16:18     5:03:35   11:43     5:06:52
5906  Kevin Kerpe            M1934    1395/1532       59:53     2:01:29     3:28:28     1:33:15     5:01:42   11:43     5:06:54
5907  Nataline Revelt        F6064         5/17     1:07:12     2:25:43     3:45:13     1:15:56     5:01:09   11:43     5:06:55
5908  Thomas Neznik          M5559      177/216     1:06:12     2:20:40     3:44:56     1:16:24     5:01:20   11:43     5:06:57
5909  Richard Fogle          M5054      351/417     1:00:25     2:12:48     3:38:24     1:24:00     5:02:24   11:43     5:07:01
5910  Steve Briggs           M1934    1396/1532     1:09:28     2:30:01     3:47:43     1:12:36     5:00:18   11:43     5:07:11
5911  David Farrar           M5559      178/216       59:13     2:11:50     3:41:35     1:21:22     5:02:56   11:44     5:07:14
5912  Jennifer Jermalowicz J F1934    1140/1385       59:51     2:09:47     3:41:45     1:20:29     5:02:13   11:44     5:07:14
5913  Kristal Nicholson      F4044      266/335       58:18     2:14:10     3:39:05     1:24:33     5:03:38   11:44     5:07:14
5914  Tiffany Suda           F1934    1141/1385     1:00:02     2:18:21     3:46:00     1:18:52     5:04:52   11:44     5:07:26
5915  Angie Boris            F1934    1142/1385       57:59     2:14:28     3:41:25     1:22:57     5:04:21   11:44     5:07:26
5916  Abhay Parnerkar        M3539      685/736     1:02:17     2:17:11     3:43:50     1:19:17     5:03:06   11:44     5:07:27
5917  John Vogel             M1934    1397/1532     1:09:17     2:31:16     3:51:18     1:12:23     5:03:40   11:44     5:07:27
5918  Erik Reinold           M1934    1398/1532       50:48     2:06:50     3:43:10     1:23:21     5:06:30   11:44     5:07:32
5919  Timothy Pickar         M4549      512/569       55:22     2:07:38     3:37:41     1:25:41     5:03:21   11:44     5:07:37
5920  Stacey Kadrmas         F1934    1143/1385     1:03:19     2:22:39     3:46:56     1:15:49     5:02:44   11:44     5:07:38
5921  Kathleen Bakke         F4044      267/335       59:10     2:16:18     3:48:28     1:15:22     5:03:49   11:45     5:07:44
5922  Kristin Freitag        F1934    1144/1385       58:31     2:22:34     3:50:50     1:12:08     5:02:58   11:45     5:07:56
5923  Daniel Moran           M1934    1399/1532     1:03:13     2:16:33     3:41:54     1:22:40     5:04:33   11:45     5:07:57
5924  Allen Goodman          M4549      513/569       49:12     1:48:32     3:14:50     1:52:04     5:06:54   11:45     5:07:59
5925  Angela Bartness        F1934    1145/1385       59:24     2:17:31     3:43:40     1:19:56     5:03:36   11:45     5:08:02
5926  Janelle Treat          F1934    1146/1385     1:04:59     2:20:01     3:45:52     1:17:05     5:02:57   11:45     5:08:02
5927  Sally Rubenstein       F4549      146/188     1:06:23     2:27:15     3:49:02     1:14:55     5:03:56   11:46     5:08:13
5928  Jayanth Krishnan       M1934    1400/1532     1:00:23     2:13:00                             5:04:02   11:46     5:08:20
5929  Kristie Redmann        F1934    1147/1385     1:14:08     2:35:43     3:53:29     1:09:17     5:02:45   11:46     5:08:22
5930  Kim Pikula             F4044      268/335     1:10:40     2:26:52     3:46:58     1:16:09     5:03:06   11:46     5:08:30
5931  Thomas Addison         M6064        72/96     1:09:16     2:25:33     3:46:34     1:16:09     5:02:42   11:46     5:08:30
5932  James Myhrer           M1934    1401/1532     1:09:00     2:26:04     3:44:53     1:18:17     5:03:09   11:47     5:08:34
5933  Dean Bloch             M1934    1402/1532     1:00:26     2:12:30     3:36:57     1:25:58     5:02:54   11:47     5:08:34
5934  Linda Pfaff            F4044      269/335     1:05:14     2:23:10     3:47:18     1:16:14     5:03:32   11:47     5:08:35
5935  Brian Bergquist        M4044      653/711     1:09:49     2:27:56     3:47:17     1:16:15     5:03:31   11:47     5:08:35
5936  Mark Sheahan           M3539      686/736     1:05:41     2:06:43     3:39:17     1:28:09     5:07:26   11:47     5:08:36
5937  Carla Swanson          F3539      339/390     1:07:50     2:24:54     3:43:42     1:18:21     5:02:03   11:47     5:08:38
5938  Steven Foltz           M5054      352/417       57:19     2:12:07     3:48:41     1:17:40     5:06:21   11:47     5:08:40
5939  Irene Grossbach        F5559        26/41     1:05:00     2:24:20     3:49:53     1:17:35     5:07:28   11:47     5:08:50
5940  Kenneth Zepeda         M1934    1403/1532     1:07:55     2:20:48     3:43:01     1:20:37     5:03:37   11:47     5:08:53
5941  Laura Shae             F1934    1148/1385     1:11:18     2:27:32     3:46:16     1:16:44     5:03:00   11:48     5:09:07
5942  Jeffrey Burleson       M5054      353/417     1:03:48     2:18:31     3:41:29     1:24:38     5:06:07   11:48     5:09:10
5943  Jane Burleson          F4044      270/335     1:03:49     2:18:32     3:41:31     1:24:38     5:06:09   11:48     5:09:10
5944  Ambre Riehl            F1934    1149/1385     1:02:47     2:18:56     3:50:15     1:15:06     5:05:21   11:48     5:09:14
5945  Sue Heinemann          F4044      271/335       59:50     2:15:50     3:44:29     1:20:52     5:05:20   11:48     5:09:15
5947  John Luecke            M4044      654/711       57:09     2:11:10     3:42:22     1:22:13     5:04:35   11:48     5:09:17
5948  Renee Demars           F1934    1150/1385       57:46     2:01:38     3:23:56     1:41:31     5:05:27   11:48     5:09:18
5949  Eric Quale             M1934    1405/1532       57:47     2:01:39     3:23:55     1:41:32     5:05:27   11:48     5:09:18
5950  Lisa Reimers           F4044      272/335     1:06:22     2:25:21     3:49:00     1:16:03     5:05:02   11:48     5:09:20
5951  Jennifer Summers       F4044      273/335     1:06:22     2:25:22     3:47:26     1:17:37     5:05:03   11:48     5:09:20
5952  Reginald Cooper        M4549      514/569     1:03:09     2:16:39     3:41:46     1:21:36     5:03:21   11:49     5:09:25
5953  Emily Mowchan          F1218        20/29       59:28     2:17:28     3:39:33     1:25:50     5:05:22   11:49     5:09:26
5954  Kate Huffman           F1934    1151/1385     1:02:50     2:27:31     3:55:27     1:10:07     5:05:34   11:49     5:09:28
5955  Lori Halbur            F1934    1152/1385     1:04:48     2:23:32     3:50:08     1:14:09     5:04:17   11:49     5:09:28
5956  Henry Van Winkle       M1934    1406/1532       59:15     2:05:56     3:32:39     1:34:07     5:06:46   11:49     5:09:29
5957  Nichol Harris          F1934    1153/1385     1:06:37     2:21:24     3:45:59     1:18:43     5:04:42   11:49     5:09:30
5958  Mark Munson            M3539      687/736     1:05:53     2:22:50     3:48:34     1:16:36     5:05:09   11:49     5:09:32
5959  Thomas Haselman        M5054      354/417     1:04:50     2:22:03     3:41:49     1:21:52     5:03:41   11:49     5:09:34
5960  Catlin Roe             F1218        21/29     1:06:47     2:19:14     3:45:37     1:17:21     5:02:58   11:49     5:09:37
5961  Sarah Sanders          F4549      147/188     1:09:12     2:28:22     3:49:15     1:14:54     5:04:09   11:50     5:09:51
5962  Mary Kautz             F3539      340/390     1:06:54     2:24:44     3:45:50     1:17:56     5:03:45   11:50     5:09:55
5963  Thomas Brown           M1934    1407/1532     1:07:31     2:22:05     3:38:27     1:26:09     5:04:35   11:50     5:09:58
5964  Trisha Brown           F1934    1154/1385     1:07:31     2:22:05     3:38:28     1:26:09     5:04:37   11:50     5:09:58
5965  Alison Mcelroy         F1934    1155/1385     1:03:10     2:17:17     3:43:38     1:22:20     5:05:57   11:50     5:10:00
5966  Todd Anderson          M3539      688/736       58:58     2:07:16     3:36:27     1:27:18     5:03:44   11:50     5:10:01
5967  Karl Brown             M1934    1408/1532     1:01:11     2:17:50     3:43:43     1:20:49     5:04:32   11:50     5:10:02
5968  Jonathan Melena        M4044      655/711       58:12     2:13:21     3:43:44     1:20:49     5:04:32   11:50     5:10:02
5969  Julie Watson           F3539      341/390     1:06:26     2:27:20     3:51:52     1:16:27     5:08:19   11:50     5:10:02
5970  Emily Smachetti        F1934    1156/1385     1:08:07     2:24:12     3:43:11     1:22:06     5:05:16   11:50     5:10:03
5971  Lisa Brihn             F1934    1157/1385     1:02:24     2:22:01     3:44:34     1:20:13     5:04:47   11:50     5:10:15
5972  Pamela Oman            F5559        27/41     1:03:12     2:20:45     3:45:19     1:20:16     5:05:35   11:51     5:10:18
5973  Tod Bellrichard        M4044      656/711     1:04:47     2:16:03     3:33:51     1:30:59     5:04:49   11:51     5:10:21
5974  Terry Lehman           M6064        73/96       57:37     2:07:05     3:29:57     1:37:37     5:07:34   11:51     5:10:22
5975  Ann Haase              F4044      274/335     1:01:28     2:18:08     3:45:09     1:20:30     5:05:38   11:51     5:10:24
5976  Beth Erdman            F1934    1158/1385     1:02:30     2:18:26     3:47:38     1:18:46     5:06:23   11:51     5:10:30
5977  David Gelineau         M3539      689/736       58:53     2:08:46     3:36:55     1:30:03     5:06:58   11:51     5:10:30
5978  Rachel Van Hale        F1934    1159/1385     1:04:31     2:14:58     3:30:45     1:34:28     5:05:12   11:51     5:10:32
5979  Nicholas Pahl          M1934    1409/1532       55:58     2:02:22     3:37:58     1:26:27     5:04:24   11:51     5:10:41
5980  Tamira Husman          F3539      342/390     1:08:39     2:29:22     3:52:05     1:14:08     5:06:13   11:52     5:10:44
5981  Derrin Wedell          F3539      343/390     1:08:40     2:29:22     3:52:06     1:14:08     5:06:14   11:52     5:10:44
5982  Marcia Roberson        F1934    1160/1385     1:08:42     2:29:21     3:52:05     1:14:09     5:06:13   11:52     5:10:44
5983  Graham Lamb            M1934    1410/1532     1:06:28     2:20:40     3:43:49     1:22:04     5:05:53   11:52     5:10:45
5984  Patricia Carrow        F4549      148/188     1:08:39     2:28:24     3:46:10     1:18:31     5:04:40   11:52     5:10:51
5985  Steve Wegleitner       M1934    1411/1532     1:03:05     2:20:31     3:47:25     1:19:06     5:06:31   11:52     5:10:53
5986  Steven Speltz          M3539      690/736     1:14:14     2:25:33     3:51:59     1:18:57     5:10:55   11:52     5:10:55
5987  Paul Newman            M5559      179/216       59:40     2:09:17     3:37:54     1:28:09     5:06:03   11:52     5:10:56
5988  Karl Benson            M3539      691/736       57:38     2:07:31     3:33:51     1:32:33     5:06:24   11:52     5:10:57
5989  Dar Shisler            F3539      344/390     1:02:51     2:21:50     3:47:02     1:18:55     5:05:56   11:52     5:10:58
5990  Susan Touchett         F4044      275/335     1:02:32     2:23:37     3:48:46     1:18:37     5:07:22   11:52     5:11:00
5991  Al Fasching            M5054      355/417     1:03:27     2:12:50     3:40:14     1:25:37     5:05:50   11:52     5:11:00
5992  Peter Hatinen          M1934    1412/1532     1:03:58     2:16:51     3:39:31     1:27:18     5:06:48   11:52     5:11:08
5993  Kelly Keszler          F1934    1161/1385     1:04:58     2:20:54     3:47:05     1:18:22     5:05:26   11:53     5:11:09
5994  Cathy Olson            F1934    1162/1385     1:04:36     2:28:57     3:51:44     1:14:16     5:06:00   11:53     5:11:11
5995  Kathy Howard           F3539      345/390     1:05:54     2:26:22     3:50:41     1:16:52     5:07:32   11:53     5:11:14
5996  Jason Godbout          M1934    1413/1532       51:43     1:50:38     2:57:30     2:12:08     5:09:37   11:53     5:11:24
5997  Chris Chritopherson    M5054      356/417     1:00:52     2:29:43     3:53:06     1:14:18     5:07:23   11:53     5:11:27
5998  Susan Provenzano       F1934    1163/1385     1:09:09     2:30:45     3:51:14     1:14:57     5:06:11   11:54     5:11:35
5999  Orion Nohr             M1934    1414/1532     1:01:13     2:19:42     3:50:41     1:16:57     5:07:37   11:54     5:11:37
6000  Shannon Mcdonough      M3539      692/736     1:00:32     2:05:30     3:25:20     1:43:05     5:08:25   11:54     5:11:39
6001  Bernie Winter          M4549      515/569     1:04:00     2:14:44     3:32:18     1:33:32     5:05:49   11:54     5:11:39
6002  Michael Ross           M1934    1415/1532     1:11:37     2:26:25     3:51:13     1:20:33     5:11:46   11:54     5:11:46
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6003  Russell Custer Jr      M5054      357/417       58:45     2:09:45     3:33:46     1:35:22     5:09:08   11:54     5:11:46
6004  Devin Staley           M1934    1416/1532     1:00:38     2:14:38     3:42:38     1:24:59     5:07:37   11:54     5:11:48
6005  Robert Williams        M5054      358/417     1:05:47     2:20:51     3:43:49     1:22:28     5:06:16   11:54     5:11:51
6006  Carter Staaf           M1934    1417/1532     1:15:34     2:34:10     3:57:31     1:14:24     5:11:54   11:54     5:11:54
6007  Sarah Denney           F1218        22/29       51:52     2:06:57     3:43:39     1:27:47     5:11:25   11:54     5:11:58
6008  Danielle Denney        F1934    1164/1385     1:00:34     2:07:36     3:39:15     1:27:46     5:07:01   11:54     5:11:58
6009  Susan Schantzen        F4044      276/335     1:12:59     2:31:46     3:56:42     1:09:24     5:06:05   11:55     5:12:03
6010  Jason Lavik            M1934    1418/1532     1:00:16     2:10:08     3:43:03     1:23:26     5:06:29   11:55     5:12:05
6011  Ronald Cheney          M5559      180/216     1:02:37     2:15:57     3:42:06     1:26:03     5:08:08   11:55     5:12:09
6012  Kayla Rowe             F1934    1165/1385     1:04:44     2:20:33     3:45:36     1:21:35     5:07:10   11:55     5:12:12
6013  Katie Nielsen          F1934    1166/1385     1:04:44     2:20:33     3:45:36     1:21:35     5:07:11   11:55     5:12:12
6014  Kelley Bergmann        M1934    1419/1532     1:01:19     2:13:28     3:39:44     1:27:04     5:06:47   11:55     5:12:13
6015  Jeff Schadler          M1934    1420/1532     1:04:10     2:20:48     3:42:37     1:23:45     5:06:22   11:55     5:12:13
6016  Scott Unke             M4549      516/569     1:09:33     2:25:16     3:43:41     1:23:32     5:07:13   11:55     5:12:14
6017  Miriam Parks           F1934    1167/1385     1:02:29     2:20:55     3:43:43     1:24:19     5:08:02   11:55     5:12:15
6018  Melissa Parks          F1934    1168/1385     1:02:29     2:20:07     3:43:57     1:24:05     5:08:02   11:55     5:12:15
6019  Susan Parks            F5054       73/121     1:02:29     2:20:07     3:43:56     1:24:06     5:08:02   11:55     5:12:15
6020  Jason Tibbetts         M1934    1421/1532       57:05     2:09:10     3:42:01     1:27:35     5:09:36   11:55     5:12:21
6021  Stephanie Lesiecki     F4044      277/335     1:07:49     2:28:16     3:49:59     1:16:43     5:06:41   11:56     5:12:29
6022  Bill Kreger            M4044      657/711     1:07:48     2:28:16     3:49:57     1:16:46     5:06:42   11:56     5:12:30
6023  Paul Ervin             M1934    1422/1532     1:00:12     2:23:19     3:59:01     1:13:29     5:12:29   11:56     5:12:40
6024  Nicki Peterson         F1934    1169/1385     1:02:29     2:20:40     3:51:23     1:17:29     5:08:51   11:56     5:12:40
6025  Tim Strand             M1934    1423/1532       58:29     2:14:56     3:44:49     1:23:56     5:08:45   11:57     5:12:56
6026  Karla Stewart          F1934    1170/1385     1:10:13     2:29:22     3:52:02     1:16:26     5:08:28   11:57     5:12:57
6027  Stacey Thunder         F1934    1171/1385       59:39     2:12:46     3:42:19     1:26:29     5:08:48   11:57     5:12:58
6028  Dustin Oosten          M4044      658/711     1:02:42     2:16:47     3:46:04     1:23:05     5:09:08   11:57     5:13:02
6029  Jim Turner             M5054      359/417       58:31     2:08:09     3:37:49     1:31:44     5:09:32   11:57     5:13:04
6030  Lora Anderson          F1934    1172/1385     1:03:35     2:18:14     3:34:36     1:33:11     5:07:47   11:57     5:13:05
6031  Bob Anderson           M3539      693/736     1:03:35     2:18:15     3:34:36     1:33:12     5:07:47   11:57     5:13:05
6032  Todd Vandell           M3539      694/736     1:05:39     2:17:49     3:45:27     1:23:55     5:09:22   11:57     5:13:07
6033  Michael Swanson        M5054      360/417     1:00:37     2:17:08     3:47:01     1:23:54     5:10:54   11:57     5:13:07
6034  Garrick Burke          M1934    1424/1532     1:02:43     2:20:12     3:45:51     1:23:05     5:08:55   11:57     5:13:08
6035  Sonya Sweeney          F1934    1173/1385     1:06:20     2:28:12     3:50:08     1:17:31     5:07:39   11:57     5:13:12
6036  Bradley Olson          M1934    1425/1532     1:02:11     2:21:53     3:51:00     1:19:13     5:10:12   11:57     5:13:14
6037  Kelly Dahl Sandquist   F4044      278/335     1:07:11     2:25:39     3:49:06     1:20:23     5:09:29   11:57     5:13:18
6038  Stephanie Traband      F1934    1174/1385     1:11:28     2:29:49     3:52:50     1:15:20     5:08:10   11:58     5:13:21
6039  Donald Barton          M4549      517/569       57:00     2:13:55     3:45:45     1:27:33     5:13:17   11:58     5:13:34
6040  Ruth Bakken            F4044      279/335     1:05:34     2:22:00     3:45:01     1:22:47     5:07:47   11:58     5:13:35
6041  Michelle Juen          F1934    1175/1385     1:06:01     2:22:17     3:47:17     1:20:54     5:08:10   11:58     5:13:38
6042  Michelle Lissick       F1934    1176/1385     1:04:57     2:24:10     3:52:44     1:15:21     5:08:04   11:58     5:13:39
6043  Paul Johnson           M3539      695/736     1:01:43     2:12:54     3:45:31     1:23:36     5:09:06   11:58     5:13:40
6044  David Johnson          M5054      361/417     1:06:16     2:17:29     3:50:05     1:23:36     5:13:40   11:58     5:13:40
6045  Kim Johnson            F4549      149/188       57:42     2:09:08     3:39:47     1:29:49     5:09:35   11:58     5:13:42
6046  Robert Best            M4549      518/569       58:38     2:15:00     3:44:30     1:28:56     5:13:26   11:58     5:13:44
6047  Marvin Yakim           M5054      362/417     1:00:14     2:12:59     3:43:23     1:24:57     5:08:19   11:59     5:13:46
6048  Nick Ford              M1934    1426/1532     1:07:59     2:29:48     3:53:29     1:15:30     5:08:58   11:59     5:13:47
6049  Douglas Stiele         M1934    1427/1532     1:01:21     2:17:01     3:45:31     1:25:28     5:10:58   11:59     5:13:49
6050  Robert Cronkleton      M3539      696/736     1:04:46     2:19:09     3:49:05     1:19:07     5:08:12   11:59     5:13:50
6051  Mary Beth Woodrow      F4549      150/188     1:07:00     2:25:59     3:47:29     1:21:44     5:09:12   11:59     5:13:56
6052  Dale Woodrow           M4549      519/569     1:06:59     2:25:58     3:47:46     1:21:26     5:09:11   11:59     5:13:56
6053  Julie Bane             F3539      346/390     1:06:38     2:22:58     3:46:48     1:22:13     5:09:00   11:59     5:13:58
6054  Jerry Kleffman         M6569        15/29     1:02:36     2:22:08     3:51:43     1:17:55     5:09:38   11:59     5:14:02
6055  George Smith           M5559      181/216     1:03:54     2:20:58     3:49:55     1:19:26     5:09:20   11:59     5:14:03
6056  Linda Pulkowski        F5054       74/121     1:05:00     2:24:43     3:50:12     1:19:26     5:09:38   11:59     5:14:03
6057  Alan Bashor            M5054      363/417     1:06:40     2:21:30     3:48:40     1:19:58     5:08:38   11:59     5:14:08
6058  Ann Sanford            F1934    1177/1385     1:02:21     2:17:06     3:45:17     1:23:40     5:08:57   11:59     5:14:09
6059  John Kinsella          M4549      520/569     1:02:35     2:11:49     3:34:53     1:33:07     5:08:00   11:59     5:14:11
6060  Philip Peichel         M3539      697/736     1:01:55     2:21:19     3:49:00     1:22:52     5:11:52   11:59     5:14:12
6061  Jeanne Antonich        F3539      347/390     1:10:41     2:28:31     3:48:02     1:20:43     5:08:45   12:00     5:14:13
6062  James Duby Jr          M3539      698/736       57:56     2:03:43     3:38:05     1:33:46     5:11:51   12:00     5:14:15
6063  Elizabeth Olson        F1934    1178/1385     1:06:03     2:19:57     3:45:10     1:22:35     5:07:45   12:00     5:14:18
6064  Bill Lawless           M6064        74/96       55:00     2:09:12     3:53:38     1:18:01     5:11:38   12:00     5:14:31
6065  Anthony Domiano        M4549      521/569       58:50     2:10:20     3:34:48     1:33:01     5:07:48   12:00     5:14:34
6066  David Halbrooks        M4044      659/711       54:51     2:04:58     3:49:02     1:25:23     5:14:25   12:00     5:14:34
6067  Cheryl Domiano         F4044      280/335       58:50     2:10:21     3:34:48     1:33:01     5:07:49   12:00     5:14:34
6068  Nicole Davis           F1934    1179/1385     1:10:26     2:28:23     3:52:42     1:16:22     5:09:03   12:00     5:14:35
6069  Geraldine Grimsley     F5559        28/41     1:10:40     2:28:33     3:48:28     1:20:41     5:09:09   12:00     5:14:36
6070  Abby Ellingson         F1934    1180/1385     1:01:07     2:17:34     3:47:30     1:22:01     5:09:31   12:01     5:14:42
6071  David Sunnarborg       M3539      699/736     1:03:49     2:21:34     3:47:25     1:21:17     5:08:42   12:01     5:14:48
6072  Clayton Dollerschell   M4549      522/569     1:08:31     2:22:12     3:40:53     1:28:12     5:09:04   12:01     5:14:50
6073  Janelle Dollerschell   F4549      151/188     1:08:32     2:22:13     3:40:53     1:28:12     5:09:04   12:01     5:14:50
6074  Stephen Modich         M5054      364/417     1:02:55     2:17:47     3:48:48     1:22:24     5:11:12   12:01     5:14:54
6075  Kathleen Offman        F5054       75/121     1:03:57     2:22:11     3:48:09     1:21:27     5:09:35   12:01     5:15:01
6076  Christopher Klopotek   M1934    1428/1532     1:04:01     2:23:09     3:54:24     1:20:03     5:14:27   12:01     5:15:01
6077  Eugene Eggers          M6569        16/29     1:03:08     2:18:27     3:46:00     1:24:21     5:10:21   12:01     5:15:02
6078  Sarah Graber           F1934    1181/1385     1:01:49     2:21:09     3:53:12     1:16:48     5:10:00   12:01     5:15:04
6079  Angela Lofthus         F1934    1182/1385     1:01:49     2:21:08     3:53:12     1:16:48     5:10:00   12:01     5:15:04
6080  Susan Heilman          F1934    1183/1385     1:01:00     2:17:48     3:48:59     1:22:35     5:11:33   12:02     5:15:07
6081  Jennifer Ryan          F4044      281/335     1:06:13     2:24:30     3:49:08     1:21:43     5:10:51   12:02     5:15:07
6082  Paula Nylen            F3539      348/390     1:06:12     2:24:30     3:49:08     1:21:43     5:10:51   12:02     5:15:07
6083  Robert Youds           M4549      523/569     1:03:06     2:18:36     3:44:32     1:25:06     5:09:38   12:02     5:15:10
6084  Amy Steinberg          F1934    1184/1385     1:02:43     2:30:07     4:00:19     1:10:59     5:11:18   12:02     5:15:12
6085  Sondra Lemmon          F1934    1185/1385     1:02:25     2:22:52     3:43:26     1:26:44     5:10:09   12:02     5:15:13
6086  Denise Lemmon          F3539      349/390     1:02:25     2:22:52     3:43:25     1:26:44     5:10:09   12:02     5:15:13
6087  Amy Nygaard            F3539      350/390     1:04:20     2:23:10     3:54:30     1:18:13     5:12:43   12:02     5:15:14
6088  Stephanie Johnson      F1934    1186/1385     1:02:52     2:16:53     3:43:46     1:26:35     5:10:20   12:02     5:15:19
6089  Cathy Gitter           F5054       76/121     1:04:13     2:23:31     3:52:31     1:17:31     5:10:01   12:02     5:15:27
6090  Bernard Brondum        M1934    1429/1532     1:03:06     2:20:16     3:46:22     1:25:28     5:11:50   12:02     5:15:30
6091  Samantha Bluhm         F1934    1187/1385     1:07:11     2:29:53     3:50:49     1:23:08     5:13:57   12:02     5:15:30
6092  John Weiland           M3539      700/736     1:10:36     2:29:01     3:49:23     1:20:36     5:09:58   12:02     5:15:30
6093  Steven Thielbar        M1934    1430/1532     1:03:06     2:20:17     3:46:23     1:25:28     5:11:51   12:02     5:15:30
6094  Marty Brueggemann      M1934    1431/1532     1:03:06     2:20:16     3:46:24     1:25:27     5:11:51   12:02     5:15:30
6095  Marcus Lane            M1934    1432/1532     1:01:56     2:17:40     3:52:21     1:23:16     5:15:36   12:03     5:15:36
6096  Mary Briede            F1934    1188/1385     1:06:49     2:24:03     3:52:26     1:17:25     5:09:51   12:03     5:15:36
6097  Abigail Whitt          F1934    1189/1385     1:04:15     2:20:34     3:50:15     1:20:02     5:10:17   12:03     5:15:45
6098  Andrew Martin          M1934    1433/1532     1:04:13     2:20:31     3:50:14     1:20:02     5:10:15   12:03     5:15:45
6099  Margaret Bellrichard   F4044      282/335     1:06:07     2:25:19     3:53:24     1:16:52     5:10:15   12:03     5:15:48
6100  Robert Bell            M6064        75/96     1:01:27     2:15:29     3:44:12     1:27:15     5:11:26   12:03     5:15:53
6101  Jackie Gagner          F1934    1190/1385     1:01:04     2:10:55     3:39:00     1:30:11     5:09:10   12:03     5:15:53
6102  Chad Richter           M1934    1434/1532     1:01:05     2:10:56     3:39:00     1:30:11     5:09:11   12:03     5:15:53
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6103  Wayne Schmidt          M5054      365/417     1:08:55     2:30:08     3:51:58     1:17:24     5:09:22   12:03     5:15:54
6104  Alton Mayeu            M6064        76/96       58:33     2:10:11     3:42:32     1:30:25     5:12:57   12:04     5:16:01
6105  Mary Forman            F5054       77/121     1:09:20     2:25:21     3:50:52     1:20:21     5:11:12   12:04     5:16:07
6106  Joseph Lundquist       M4044      660/711       57:14     2:12:43     3:37:01     1:32:55     5:09:56   12:04     5:16:09
6107  Maura Culberson        F5054       78/121     1:08:35     2:33:37     3:55:52     1:16:00     5:11:51   12:04     5:16:18
6108  Shawn Sears            M1934    1435/1532     1:11:38     2:32:26     3:53:30     1:16:57     5:10:26   12:04     5:16:22
6109  Paul Wilson            M1934    1436/1532     1:11:38     2:32:27     3:53:30     1:16:57     5:10:26   12:04     5:16:23
6110  Laura Dickerson        F1934    1191/1385     1:11:38     2:32:26     3:53:29     1:16:57     5:10:26   12:04     5:16:23
6111  John Strand            M6569        17/29     1:09:08     2:27:08     3:50:55     1:19:01     5:09:56   12:05     5:16:24
6112  Doug Syring            M5559      182/216     1:04:27     2:25:06     3:50:38     1:20:03     5:10:40   12:05     5:16:24
6113  Brenda Washburn        F4044      283/335     1:04:27     2:25:06     3:50:38     1:20:04     5:10:41   12:05     5:16:24
6114  Matthew Liethem        M1934    1437/1532     1:04:38     2:22:07     3:45:24     1:25:27     5:10:51   12:05     5:16:25
6115  Kaori Inoue            F4044      284/335     1:06:39     2:22:55     3:50:10     1:21:31     5:11:41   12:05     5:16:26
6116  Elizabeth Schueler     F1934    1192/1385     1:04:40     2:18:01     3:45:44     1:24:22     5:10:06   12:05     5:16:27
6117  Tricia Barron          F4549      152/188     1:00:54     2:17:33     3:46:10     1:25:34     5:11:44   12:05     5:16:35
6118  Sarah Ly               F1934    1193/1385     1:08:55     2:26:30     3:54:56     1:21:39     5:16:35   12:05     5:16:35
6119  Joseph Bartsh          M5054      366/417     1:04:45     2:20:17     3:47:14     1:25:11     5:12:24   12:05     5:16:41
6120  David Brown            M5559      183/216     1:06:51     2:23:11     3:50:19     1:21:40     5:11:58   12:05     5:16:42
6121  Warren Bakker          M5054      367/417     1:01:01     2:12:13     3:46:29     1:24:53     5:11:21   12:05     5:16:43
6122  Tina Weeks             F4549      153/188     1:06:52     2:28:39     3:53:34     1:17:30     5:11:04   12:05     5:16:44
6123  Erika Ringstrom        F1934    1194/1385     1:00:47     2:19:59     3:51:17     1:21:19     5:12:36   12:05     5:16:47
6124  Lori Bridenstine       F4044      285/335     1:02:53     2:15:05     3:45:14     1:27:23     5:12:36   12:05     5:16:48
6125  Julie Mcpherson        F1934    1195/1385     1:04:45     2:23:26     3:48:10     1:23:13     5:11:23   12:06     5:16:51
6126  Katherine Strand       F3539      351/390     1:04:51     2:25:47     3:50:08     1:20:29     5:10:36   12:06     5:16:52
6127  Lorin Hatch            M3539      701/736     1:04:41     2:26:43     3:55:57     1:16:05     5:12:01   12:06     5:16:53
6128  Philip Ewbank          M4044      661/711     1:12:29     2:32:17     3:53:31     1:17:05     5:10:36   12:06     5:16:58
6129  Lynnette Ewbank        F4044      286/335     1:12:29     2:32:17     3:53:32     1:17:05     5:10:36   12:06     5:16:58
6130  Barbara Feyereisen     F4044      287/335     1:01:16     2:19:22     3:51:06     1:22:26     5:13:32   12:06     5:17:10
6131  Mitchell Singer        M1934    1438/1532     1:01:12     2:17:51     3:48:09     1:23:34     5:11:42   12:06     5:17:11
6132  James Brockway         M1934    1439/1532       58:39     2:14:06     3:50:34     1:23:57     5:14:30   12:06     5:17:12
6133  William Mogg           M1934    1440/1532       58:41     2:13:42     3:50:35     1:23:57     5:14:32   12:06     5:17:12
6134  Gus Karris             M3539      702/736     1:00:22     2:13:36     3:43:48     1:28:31     5:12:18   12:07     5:17:16
6135  John Hussa             M6064        77/96       57:58     2:12:20     3:44:23     1:29:35     5:13:58   12:07     5:17:16
6136  Charlene Carter        F5054       79/121     1:06:08     2:29:12     3:51:25     1:21:13     5:12:37   12:07     5:17:18
6137  Jeri Kennelly          F4549      154/188     1:10:44     2:28:32     3:52:09     1:19:44     5:11:52   12:07     5:17:20
6138  Annmarie Griffiths     F3539      352/390     1:09:51     2:29:38     3:54:36     1:17:59     5:12:34   12:07     5:17:21
6139  Scott Holm             M3539      703/736     1:07:29     2:23:44     3:43:48     1:28:01     5:11:48   12:07     5:17:24
6140  Paula Lusty            F5559        29/41     1:07:29     2:23:43     3:43:47     1:28:02     5:11:48   12:07     5:17:24
6141  Carley Erickson        F1934    1196/1385     1:06:56     2:24:43     3:48:15     1:23:38     5:11:53   12:07     5:17:30
6142  Meagan Schumacher      F1934    1197/1385     1:06:53     2:23:37     3:45:23     1:26:54     5:12:16   12:07     5:17:35
6143  Andrew Pierce          M1934    1441/1532     1:06:55     2:23:37     3:45:23     1:26:55     5:12:18   12:07     5:17:35
6144  Jeri Ahrens            F1934    1198/1385     1:05:19     2:18:42     3:45:01     1:28:13     5:13:14   12:07     5:17:39
6145  Catherine Hayman       F1934    1199/1385     1:05:20     2:18:43     3:45:02     1:28:13     5:13:15   12:07     5:17:40
6146  John Wehr              M1934    1442/1532     1:04:41     2:17:45     3:46:55     1:25:30     5:12:25   12:08     5:17:46
6147  Brian Olson            M1934    1443/1532     1:05:09     2:23:23     3:46:39     1:26:51     5:13:29   12:08     5:17:48
6148  Grace Hobson           F3539      353/390     1:04:53     2:22:00     3:46:56     1:25:20     5:12:16   12:08     5:17:54
6149  Kimberlee Wright       F3539      354/390     1:08:03     2:28:19     3:56:45     1:15:29     5:12:13   12:08     5:17:56
6150  Katy Kelly             F3539      355/390     1:09:11     2:31:05     3:56:49     1:16:23     5:13:12   12:08     5:17:56
6151  Robyn Ostgaard         F1934    1200/1385     1:09:11     2:31:05     3:56:49     1:16:24     5:13:12   12:08     5:17:56
6152  Terry Baransy          M6064        78/96     1:05:11     2:22:38     3:45:51     1:26:57     5:12:48   12:08     5:17:58
6153  Benjamin Kunde         M1934    1444/1532     1:02:15     2:24:14     3:54:42     1:17:56     5:12:38   12:08     5:17:58
6154  Rick Meierotto         M70UP        10/15     1:05:12     2:22:03     3:45:52     1:27:34     5:13:25   12:08     5:18:00
6155  Kristin Hough          F1934    1201/1385     1:07:27     2:25:24     3:54:01     1:19:55     5:13:55   12:08     5:18:06
6156  Sarah Beane            F1934    1202/1385     1:06:22     2:28:14     3:50:10     1:22:25     5:12:35   12:08     5:18:06
6157  Kenneth Mcmartin       M5054      368/417     1:03:56     2:17:14     3:43:09     1:29:56     5:13:05   12:09     5:18:10
6158  Tonya Thompson         F1218        23/29     1:03:15     2:18:16     3:54:28     1:19:33     5:14:01   12:09     5:18:20
6159  Beth Mahoney           F1934    1203/1385       59:52     2:24:10     3:55:47     1:16:42     5:12:29   12:09     5:18:21
6160  Marta Pierce           F3539      356/390     1:10:42     2:30:58     3:53:05     1:19:56     5:13:00   12:09     5:18:24
6161  Valerie Bukstein       F1934    1204/1385     1:11:48     2:32:34     3:55:12     1:16:56     5:12:08   12:09     5:18:24
6162  Angela Bukstein        F1934    1205/1385     1:11:46     2:32:31     3:55:10     1:16:57     5:12:07   12:09     5:18:24
6163  Jeri Bukstein          F5054       80/121     1:11:47     2:32:33     3:55:12     1:16:57     5:12:08   12:09     5:18:24
6164  Erich Barthel          M1934    1445/1532     1:11:47     2:32:32     3:55:11     1:16:57     5:12:07   12:09     5:18:24
6165  Katherine Pfalz        F1934    1206/1385     1:05:53     2:23:34     3:49:54     1:24:31     5:14:25   12:09     5:18:25
6166  Anna Norlin            F1934    1207/1385     1:01:51     2:18:47     3:46:50     1:28:24     5:15:14   12:09     5:18:28
6167  Jeremy Sisco           M1934    1446/1532       58:27     2:06:08     3:46:49     1:28:24     5:15:12   12:09     5:18:28
6168  Alice Tobias           F5054       81/121     1:06:59     2:29:14     3:56:31     1:16:02     5:12:33   12:10     5:18:34
6169  Bert Mohs              M6064        79/96     1:05:25     2:26:15     3:54:02     1:20:04     5:14:05   12:10     5:18:38
6170  Michael Decrick        M3539      704/736     1:03:09     2:16:25     3:47:36     1:26:10     5:13:46   12:10     5:18:38
6171  Patricia Fredericks    F5054       82/121     1:05:48     2:27:23     3:53:07     1:21:27     5:14:34   12:10     5:18:41
6172  Gregg Kado             M5054      369/417       59:26     2:11:36     3:42:44     1:32:10     5:14:53   12:10     5:18:52
6173  Douglas Bischoff       M5559      184/216     1:02:24     2:15:50     3:48:40     1:26:17     5:14:56   12:10     5:18:52
6174  Tom Mcgrath            M6064        80/96     1:00:53     2:16:35     3:47:52     1:25:33     5:13:24   12:10     5:18:54
6175  Toni Brezina           F4549      155/188     1:12:45     2:34:26     3:59:59     1:14:13     5:14:12   12:11     5:19:06
6176  Peg Tyler              F6569          3/5     1:07:48     2:29:21     3:56:30     1:22:24     5:18:54   12:11     5:19:13
6177  Paul Hendricks         M3539      705/736     1:14:43     2:42:17     4:10:34     1:03:09     5:13:42   12:11     5:19:25
6178  Molly Kippley          F1934    1208/1385       59:27     2:15:24     3:49:32     1:25:50     5:15:22   12:12     5:19:27
6179  Daniel Reese           M1934    1447/1532     1:08:35     2:28:35     3:55:32     1:18:39     5:14:10   12:12     5:19:33
6180  Joseph Green           M4549      524/569     1:06:31     2:27:19     3:53:40     1:20:47     5:14:26   12:12     5:19:36
6181  Jacqueline Schmainda   F1934    1209/1385     1:07:02     2:25:24     3:52:02     1:21:48     5:13:50   12:12     5:19:37
6182  Elizabeth Pelofske     F1934    1210/1385     1:01:06     2:12:31     3:38:37     1:35:14     5:13:50   12:12     5:19:40
6183  Christopher Waskey     M1934    1448/1532     1:00:33     2:16:00     3:47:35     1:29:08     5:16:42   12:12     5:19:40
6184  Sarah Murphy           F1934    1211/1385       56:51     2:09:08     3:48:51     1:27:22     5:16:13   12:12     5:19:42
6185  Gayden Gulledge        F4549      156/188     1:09:02     2:32:53     3:59:13     1:14:21     5:13:34   12:12     5:19:45
6186  Debbie Goldberg        F5054       83/121     1:08:07     2:26:22     3:54:20     1:19:15     5:13:35   12:12     5:19:46
6187  Abigail Flesch         F4044      288/335     1:02:03     2:12:51     3:36:03     1:37:58     5:14:00   12:13     5:19:58
6188  Alfred Larson          M1934    1449/1532       59:51     2:12:34     3:44:02     1:33:42     5:17:43   12:13     5:20:05
6189  Laurie Lesaukis        F4044      289/335     1:01:07     2:19:17     3:49:50     1:27:53     5:17:42   12:13     5:20:07
6190  Orin Scandrett         M70UP        11/15     1:10:01     2:35:02     3:55:33     1:19:20     5:14:53   12:13     5:20:08
6191  Mary Adkins            F4044      290/335     1:10:15     2:28:08     3:52:45     1:21:36     5:14:20   12:13     5:20:14
6192  Allyson Therien        F1934    1212/1385     1:16:18     2:37:23     4:00:49     1:19:28     5:20:16   12:13     5:20:16
6193  Rosemary Coombs        F5054       84/121     1:07:40     2:28:21     3:54:43     1:19:57     5:14:39   12:13     5:20:17
6194  Mark Howe              M4549      525/569     1:05:11     2:26:53     3:57:57     1:18:59     5:16:56   12:13     5:20:18
6195  Roland Iverson         M4549      526/569     1:08:34     2:27:47     3:52:03     1:22:04     5:14:06   12:13     5:20:18
6196  Leslie Stone           F1934    1213/1385     1:08:45     2:26:50     3:46:56     1:27:35     5:14:31   12:14     5:20:19
6197  Barbara Fetters        F5054       85/121     1:07:29     2:25:59     3:49:13     1:25:46     5:14:59   12:14     5:20:21
6198  Nick Kaneski           M1934    1450/1532     1:02:01     2:18:59     3:52:11     1:24:24     5:16:34   12:14     5:20:29
6199  Kevin Zahler           M5054      370/417     1:06:42     2:24:52     3:50:31     1:25:07     5:15:37   12:14     5:20:34
6200  Tiffany Gohl           F1934    1214/1385     1:05:13     2:25:08     3:56:21     1:19:21     5:15:42   12:15     5:20:45
6201  Kevin Cashman          M1934    1451/1532     1:12:22     2:36:34     3:58:14     1:16:02     5:14:15   12:15     5:20:49
6202  Elizabeth Struve       F1934    1215/1385     1:12:21     2:36:34     3:58:13     1:16:03     5:14:16   12:15     5:20:49
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
6203  Scott Giberson         M3539      706/736     1:01:11     2:18:50     3:48:31     1:29:19     5:17:50   12:15     5:20:51
6204  Dan Egan               M5054      371/417     1:09:06     2:27:28     3:51:27     1:23:52     5:15:18   12:15     5:20:52
6205  Sarah Miller Martin    F1934    1216/1385     1:12:48     2:36:55     3:59:46     1:14:54     5:14:40   12:15     5:20:52
6206  Julie Smith            F1934    1217/1385     1:02:44     2:24:13     3:54:08     1:23:33     5:17:40   12:15     5:20:55
6207  Peter Beck             M1934    1452/1532     1:13:31     2:38:00     4:01:06     1:15:55     5:17:01   12:15     5:20:56
6208  Deon Keenan            M4044      662/711     1:13:31     2:36:05     4:01:06     1:15:55     5:17:01   12:15     5:20:56
6209  Patricia Malotka       F3539      357/390     1:01:55     2:29:14     4:02:14     1:15:30     5:17:44   12:15     5:20:58
6210  Rachel Linstroth       F1934    1218/1385     1:13:52     2:34:09     4:00:17     1:14:48     5:15:05   12:15     5:21:09
6211  Patricia Bell          F4044      291/335     1:11:42     2:34:59     3:58:10     1:16:52     5:15:01   12:15     5:21:09
6212  Judith Weller          F4044      292/335     1:15:54     2:36:34     3:59:22     1:15:09     5:14:31   12:15     5:21:11
6213  Nancy Corbin           F3539      358/390     1:12:35     2:33:13     3:55:19     1:19:23     5:14:41   12:16     5:21:12
6214  Erin Brom              F1934    1219/1385     1:11:17     2:33:59     4:02:04     1:13:58     5:16:02   12:16     5:21:14
6215  Suzanne Pletschett     F1934    1220/1385     1:07:23     2:28:47     3:57:45     1:19:06     5:16:51   12:16     5:21:26
6216  Midori Vanbrunt        F5054       86/121     1:00:58     2:20:57     3:55:34     1:21:52     5:17:26   12:16     5:21:28
6217  Barry Ross             M3539      707/736     1:05:11     2:19:20     3:47:07     1:27:58     5:15:05   12:16     5:21:30
6218  Rodney Hanson          M4044      663/711       55:41     2:02:17     3:43:01     1:35:40     5:18:41   12:16     5:21:31
6219  John Hay               M4044      664/711     1:10:28     2:29:44     3:52:28     1:24:05     5:16:32   12:16     5:21:31
6220  William Hay            M3539      708/736     1:10:28     2:29:43     3:52:28     1:24:05     5:16:33   12:16     5:21:32
6221  Shawn Scherr           M1934    1453/1532       58:36     2:14:49     3:48:16     1:29:01     5:17:17   12:17     5:21:47
6222  Justin Richter         M1934    1454/1532     1:04:47     2:25:02     3:51:38     1:25:30     5:17:07   12:17     5:21:48
6223  John Concannon         M5559      185/216     1:09:36     2:31:01     3:55:29     1:23:08     5:18:36   12:17     5:21:49
6224  Misty Kropelnicki      F1934    1221/1385     1:03:09     2:24:05     3:55:46     1:22:36     5:18:21   12:17     5:21:52
6225  Daniel Theis           M4549      527/569     1:00:45     2:13:56     3:46:15     1:31:45     5:17:59   12:17     5:21:55
6226  Gerion Palo            M5054      372/417     1:07:19     2:31:35     4:01:17     1:19:07     5:20:23   12:17     5:21:55
6227  Don Debilzen           M4044      665/711       58:52     2:15:17     3:47:11     1:29:15     5:16:25   12:17     5:21:57
6228  Samuel Lewis           M1934    1455/1532       58:22     2:04:43     3:42:58     1:34:53     5:17:50   12:17     5:22:02
6229  Leanna Schell          F1934    1222/1385     1:00:43     2:16:08     3:46:39     1:30:54     5:17:32   12:17     5:22:04
6230  Gordon Duval           M5559      186/216     1:07:50     2:26:26     3:53:07     1:22:49     5:15:55   12:18     5:22:16
6231  Kirk Nelson            M4044      666/711     1:06:43     2:24:22     3:51:50     1:26:27     5:18:17   12:18     5:22:16
6232  Jill Langenkamp        F1934    1223/1385     1:10:16     2:32:51     3:58:11     1:19:14     5:17:25   12:18     5:22:18
6233  Florence Iverson       F1934    1224/1385     1:10:16     2:32:51     3:58:12     1:19:14     5:17:25   12:18     5:22:19
6234  Allison Baldwin        F1934    1225/1385     1:05:50     2:23:51     3:56:55     1:21:19     5:18:14   12:18     5:22:19
6235  Dave Barrett           M1934    1456/1532     1:02:42     2:17:30     3:49:26     1:28:29     5:17:55   12:18     5:22:24
6236  Sara Lester            F1934    1226/1385     1:10:36     2:29:57     3:59:14     1:17:42     5:16:56   12:18     5:22:27
6237  Deanna Flesner         F6064         6/17     1:07:46     2:29:06     3:56:27     1:19:24     5:15:51   12:18     5:22:27
6238  Wally Goettl           M5559      187/216     1:09:23     2:30:57     3:59:14     1:23:17     5:22:31   12:19     5:22:31
6239  Linnae Howe            F1934    1227/1385     1:02:48     2:21:58     3:47:33     1:31:24     5:18:57   12:19     5:22:32
6240  Mark Johnson           M5054      373/417     1:08:17     2:24:19     3:48:38     1:28:18     5:16:55   12:19     5:22:34
6241  Kelly Johnson          F1934    1228/1385     1:08:17     2:24:19     3:48:38     1:28:18     5:16:55   12:19     5:22:34
6242  Benjamin Fleischhacker M1934    1457/1532     1:05:54     2:23:33     3:49:38     1:29:01     5:18:39   12:19     5:22:39
6243  Sandra Deines          F5054       87/121     1:01:17     2:19:07     3:47:45     1:30:47     5:18:31   12:19     5:22:41
6244  Maggie Leighton        F4044      293/335     1:03:08     2:17:12     3:45:21     1:31:53     5:17:14   12:19     5:22:44
6245  Jim Dohnalek           M4044      667/711     1:03:08     2:17:12     3:45:20     1:31:54     5:17:14   12:19     5:22:45
6246  Adeline Riley          F1218        24/29     1:06:47     2:32:34     4:00:32     1:17:23     5:17:54   12:19     5:22:47
6247  Bonnie Riley           F5054       88/121     1:06:49     2:32:37     4:00:33     1:17:23     5:17:55   12:19     5:22:47
6248  James Rocha            M1934    1458/1532     1:02:02     2:22:18     3:51:07     1:28:27     5:19:33   12:19     5:22:50
6249  Donald Clark           M5054      374/417     1:06:49     2:32:38     4:00:34     1:17:28     5:18:01   12:19     5:22:52
6250  P Brenk                M4044      668/711     1:05:51     2:24:08     3:50:27     1:27:36     5:18:03   12:19     5:22:53
6251  Elaine Schiebel        F5054       89/121     1:12:59     2:31:47     3:56:45     1:20:13     5:16:58   12:19     5:22:55
6252  Jennifer Johnson       F1934    1229/1385       58:44     2:11:21     3:40:44     1:38:14     5:18:58   12:20     5:22:57
6253  Michael Ladd           M1934    1459/1532       58:44     2:11:11     3:40:44     1:38:15     5:18:58   12:20     5:22:57
6254  Jenny Sands            F4549      157/188     1:09:41     2:28:14     3:54:23     1:23:08     5:17:30   12:20     5:22:59
6255  Matthew Hanna          M4044      669/711       59:56     2:16:35     3:48:04     1:32:26     5:20:30   12:20     5:22:59
6256  Daniel Ward            M1934    1460/1532     1:02:31     2:15:49     3:49:15     1:28:28     5:17:43   12:20     5:23:10
6257  Joseph Ward            M5559      188/216     1:02:30     2:15:49     3:49:14     1:28:30     5:17:43   12:20     5:23:10
6258  John Gunther           M4044      670/711     1:02:53     2:25:56     3:54:36     1:24:33     5:19:09   12:20     5:23:13
6259  Gina Rollins           F1934    1230/1385     1:02:24     2:23:17     3:53:28     1:24:57     5:18:25   12:20     5:23:14
6260  Janet Reinecke         F1934    1231/1385       53:02     1:55:11     3:07:38     2:13:16     5:20:54   12:20     5:23:15
6261  Stan Sippola           M5559      189/216       59:38     2:19:51     3:54:56     1:27:16     5:22:11   12:20     5:23:15
6262  Reed Younker           M1934    1461/1532       56:15     2:00:17     3:38:09     1:40:59     5:19:07   12:20     5:23:19
6263  Steven Camp            M4044      671/711     1:06:00     2:27:12     3:56:29     1:21:49     5:18:18   12:20     5:23:21
6264  John Brecount          M4044      672/711     1:09:59     2:28:36     3:51:57     1:26:03     5:18:00   12:21     5:23:34
6265  Stephanie Gee          F1934    1232/1385     1:07:56     2:28:20     3:56:18     1:21:27     5:17:44   12:21     5:23:34
6266  John Gee               M1934    1462/1532     1:07:56     2:28:20     3:56:18     1:21:27     5:17:45   12:21     5:23:34
6267  Steven Switzer         M3539      709/736     1:02:29     2:17:37     3:51:15     1:26:53     5:18:08   12:21     5:23:36
6268  Richard Allen          M6569        18/29     1:05:02     2:25:34     3:53:16     1:25:48     5:19:04   12:21     5:23:40
6269  Kathleen Wilson        F5054       90/121     1:05:13     2:31:02     4:00:02     1:19:34     5:19:36   12:21     5:23:44
6270  Randall Dischinger     M4044      673/711     1:05:56     2:22:38     3:54:24     1:27:21     5:21:45   12:21     5:23:45
6271  Scott Johnson          M4044      674/711     1:00:20     2:20:21     3:53:45     1:27:38     5:21:22   12:21     5:23:46
6272  Ryan Simafranca        M3539      710/736     1:03:00     2:22:16     3:51:44     1:30:13     5:21:57   12:21     5:23:48
6273  Bruce Mears            M5559      190/216     1:09:02     2:31:59     3:58:54     1:20:03     5:18:57   12:22     5:23:55
6274  Robert Jones           M5559      191/216     1:09:03     2:32:01     3:58:54     1:20:03     5:18:56   12:22     5:23:55
6275  Lawrence Meekma        M5054      375/417       58:10     2:07:34     3:41:50     1:37:56     5:19:46   12:22     5:23:58
6276  William Mueller        M5559      192/216     1:08:27     2:34:40     4:04:28     1:14:35     5:19:03   12:22     5:23:59
6277  Stephen Frankum        M6064        81/96     1:04:18     2:24:26     3:54:03     1:25:04     5:19:06   12:22     5:24:10
6278  Herb Stockley          M5054      376/417     1:01:59     2:17:14     3:52:34     1:28:13     5:20:47   12:22     5:24:12
6279  Kelly Bruner           F1934    1233/1385     1:05:22     2:22:09     3:52:56     1:25:06     5:18:02   12:22     5:24:12
6280  Brian Jackson          M4549      528/569       58:47     2:17:02     3:48:50     1:31:50     5:20:40   12:22     5:24:13
6281  Chun Lung              M1934    1463/1532       57:08     2:09:09     3:48:25     1:32:07     5:20:32   12:23     5:24:15
6282  Rick Jackson           M5054      377/417       54:00     2:08:56     3:46:16     1:37:48     5:24:03   12:23     5:24:16
6283  Vincent O'brien        M4044      675/711     1:00:32     2:12:58     3:42:30     1:37:19     5:19:48   12:23     5:24:17
6284  Michaela Pramuka       F1934    1234/1385       57:15     2:08:50     3:46:55     1:32:00     5:18:54   12:23     5:24:17
6285  Clara Hames            F4044      294/335     1:05:41     2:27:41     3:56:21     1:22:53     5:19:13   12:23     5:24:21
6286  Jay Botten             M1934    1464/1532     1:04:30     2:20:55     3:52:02     1:26:03     5:18:04   12:23     5:24:29
6287  Paul Kiewiet           M5054      378/417     1:05:01     2:24:52     4:00:05     1:17:45     5:17:50   12:23     5:24:32
6288  Gary Anderson          M5559      193/216     1:09:56     2:28:17     3:56:44     1:22:01     5:18:44   12:23     5:24:35
6289  Shannon Mullen         F1934    1235/1385     1:05:07     2:18:21     3:48:27     1:30:06     5:18:33   12:23     5:24:40
6290  Jerry Amundson         M3539      711/736     1:05:06     2:18:20     3:48:27     1:30:06     5:18:32   12:23     5:24:40
6291  Anthony Cooper         M1934    1465/1532       55:08     2:00:57     3:45:56     1:35:33     5:21:28   12:23     5:24:41
6292  Veronica Kramer        F1934    1236/1385     1:05:35     2:24:07     3:59:20     1:19:25     5:18:44   12:24     5:24:43
6293  Philip Billings        M5054      379/417     1:13:24     2:33:26     3:59:19     1:20:33     5:19:51   12:24     5:24:44
6294  Thomas Klint           M4044      676/711     1:07:21     2:33:44     3:58:29     1:19:42     5:18:11   12:24     5:24:46
6295  Jenna Van Slyke        F1934    1237/1385     1:07:20     2:33:45     3:58:35     1:19:37     5:18:11   12:24     5:24:47
6296  Brian Bostrom          M1934    1466/1532       55:50     2:03:25     3:42:41     1:37:55     5:20:35   12:24     5:24:49
6297  William Koivisto       M6064        82/96     1:02:44     2:20:09     3:47:10     1:34:05     5:21:15   12:24     5:24:50
6298  Pam Koivisto           F5054       91/121     1:02:44     2:20:09     3:47:11     1:34:04     5:21:14   12:24     5:24:50
6299  Adam Richter           M1934    1467/1532     1:04:47     2:25:15     3:59:45     1:20:29     5:20:13   12:24     5:24:53
6300  Monica Wenmark         F4549      158/188     1:07:16     2:30:57     3:57:23     1:21:03     5:18:26   12:24     5:24:55
6301  Craig Martinson        M4549      529/569     1:05:42     2:25:29     3:59:39     1:20:50     5:20:29   12:24     5:24:55
6302  William Wenmark        M5559      194/216     1:06:00     2:24:54     3:57:29     1:21:01     5:18:29   12:24     5:24:55
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6303  Pam Bandy              F4044      295/335     1:06:36     2:25:52     3:59:06     1:20:53     5:19:58   12:24     5:24:57
6304  Sandra Harting         F4044      296/335     1:02:35     2:19:49     3:50:52     1:30:08     5:21:00   12:24     5:25:04
6305  Aaron Huey             M1934    1468/1532     1:03:13     2:19:45     3:55:05     1:26:10     5:21:14   12:25     5:25:11
6306  Sara Giese             F1934    1238/1385     1:09:30     2:26:14     3:53:52     1:25:53     5:19:45   12:25     5:25:11
6307  Leeann Torkelson       F1934    1239/1385     1:08:10     2:29:14     3:51:24     1:27:08     5:18:31   12:25     5:25:13
6308  Jody Hanus             F1934    1240/1385     1:07:14     2:27:13     3:57:04     1:25:37     5:22:41   12:25     5:25:14
6309  Clayton Lewis          M4044      677/711     1:02:37     2:13:40     3:43:59     1:37:19     5:21:18   12:25     5:25:16
6310  Cheryl Reynolds        F4044      297/335     1:11:52     2:35:49     4:01:22     1:17:28     5:18:49   12:25     5:25:20
6311  Pamela Balthazor       F1934    1241/1385     1:02:21     2:23:27     3:54:26     1:26:23     5:20:48   12:25     5:25:28
6312  Craig Seath            M3539      712/736       52:09     1:57:04     3:26:52     1:57:43     5:24:35   12:25     5:25:33
6313  Bernard Otremba        M4549      530/569     1:02:40     2:20:46     3:53:05     1:27:18     5:20:23   12:26     5:25:35
6314  Kris Fredrick          M1934    1469/1532     1:02:23     2:21:53     3:54:00     1:26:49     5:20:48   12:26     5:25:38
6315  Kendra Brown           F4549      159/188     1:01:53     2:20:41     3:54:11     1:28:22     5:22:33   12:26     5:25:43
6316  Sue Stannard           F5054       92/121     1:09:04     2:31:24     4:00:18     1:19:51     5:20:08   12:26     5:25:48
6317  Doralyn Benson         F5054       93/121     1:09:04     2:31:24     4:00:18     1:19:51     5:20:09   12:26     5:25:49
6318  Kari Johnson           F1934    1242/1385     1:03:58     2:21:18     3:54:31     1:26:32     5:21:03   12:26     5:25:57
6319  Kathy Schmidt          F5559        30/41     1:09:24     2:31:28     3:59:42     1:19:34     5:19:15   12:27     5:26:02
6320  Justin Taylor          M1934    1470/1532     1:04:44     2:27:35                             5:19:37   12:27     5:26:03
6321  Michael Hedlund        M4044      678/711     1:07:29     2:29:25     4:02:15     1:23:26     5:25:41   12:27     5:26:03
6322  Jeffrey Wanchena       M5054      380/417     1:13:06     2:36:37     4:03:40     1:20:34     5:24:14   12:27     5:26:06
6323  Mohsen Yacoub          M4549      531/569     1:04:45     2:23:16     3:54:22     1:31:02     5:25:24   12:27     5:26:10
6324  Robert Akerson         M1934    1471/1532     1:01:20     2:25:04     3:56:04     1:26:22     5:22:26   12:27     5:26:13
6325  Anne Wysong            F1934    1243/1385     1:03:36     2:30:12     4:00:30     1:22:03     5:22:32   12:28     5:26:29
6326  Brady Jordan           M1934    1472/1532       53:11     1:57:20     3:36:40     1:48:13     5:24:53   12:28     5:26:38
6327  Jeannie Johnson        F1934    1244/1385     1:10:46     2:28:36     3:59:02     1:22:15     5:21:16   12:28     5:26:41
6328  Amy Turbenson          F1934    1245/1385     1:09:31     2:26:14     3:53:09     1:28:09     5:21:17   12:28     5:26:43
6329  Randy Allen            M5054      381/417     1:05:56     2:25:07     3:55:50     1:25:10     5:21:00   12:28     5:26:43
6330  Veronica Knudsen       F5054       94/121     1:12:09     2:31:37     3:59:01     1:21:50     5:20:51   12:28     5:26:49
6331  Kathryn Udvig          F1934    1246/1385     1:05:00     2:24:31     3:55:13     1:26:06     5:21:19   12:29     5:26:57
6332  Ann Collins            F1934    1247/1385     1:07:07     2:25:32     3:51:27     1:31:09     5:22:36   12:29     5:27:08
6333  Rebecca Karbon         F1934    1248/1385     1:09:10     2:35:00     4:03:56     1:21:40     5:25:36   12:29     5:27:11
6334  Steven Karbon          M5054      382/417     1:09:09     2:34:59     4:04:00     1:21:37     5:25:36   12:29     5:27:12
6335  Janie Hecht            F4044      298/335     1:06:15     2:30:54     4:09:19     1:17:54     5:27:12   12:29     5:27:12
6336  Brian Honkomp          M1934    1473/1532     1:07:46     2:29:05     4:02:05     1:20:57     5:23:01   12:29     5:27:17
6337  Jodi Short             F1934    1249/1385     1:02:23     2:24:25     3:54:54     1:27:52     5:22:46   12:30     5:27:19
6338  Rasha Kowalewski       F1934    1250/1385     1:08:40     2:28:03     3:59:36     1:23:01     5:22:36   12:30     5:27:23
6339  Robyn Sabo             F1934    1251/1385     1:02:09     2:25:23     3:59:29     1:25:23     5:24:51   12:30     5:27:28
6340  Jason Sabo             M1934    1474/1532     1:02:08     2:25:23     3:59:27     1:25:25     5:24:51   12:30     5:27:28
6341  Michael Loop           M1934    1475/1532     1:04:21     2:20:21     3:51:27     1:30:39     5:22:05   12:30     5:27:28
6342  Susan Rossman          F5054       95/121     1:06:43     2:30:06     4:01:22     1:20:09     5:21:30   12:30     5:27:30
6343  Edwin Korkia           M6064        83/96     1:05:37     2:28:11     3:59:02     1:23:33     5:22:34   12:30     5:27:30
6344  Ralph Kelsey           M5559      195/216     1:09:09     2:25:24     3:56:39     1:25:15     5:21:54   12:30     5:27:42
6345  Salvatore Rizzo        M1218        32/34     1:17:20     2:45:51     4:13:43     1:11:05     5:24:47   12:31     5:27:49
6346  Scott Barton           M1934    1476/1532     1:08:01     2:27:49     3:59:26     1:22:56     5:22:22   12:31     5:28:04
6347  Julie Smith            F1934    1252/1385     1:08:02     2:27:50     3:59:26     1:22:56     5:22:22   12:31     5:28:04
6348  Shelly Panos           F1934    1253/1385     1:13:31     2:39:22     4:05:15     1:16:23     5:21:38   12:31     5:28:05
6349  Angela Raisanen        F1934    1254/1385     1:10:51     2:33:14     4:02:14     1:19:26     5:21:40   12:31     5:28:05
6350  Rene Moriarty          F4044      299/335     1:04:50     2:27:06     3:56:42     1:25:16     5:21:57   12:31     5:28:08
6351  Douglas Ross           M4044      679/711     1:00:39     2:24:17     3:57:51     1:26:50     5:24:40   12:31     5:28:10
6352  Michael Mccarthy       M4044      680/711     1:01:09     2:21:04     3:57:45     1:26:31     5:24:15   12:32     5:28:25
6353  Jim Murphy             M5054      383/417     1:13:44     2:36:19     4:07:49     1:20:25     5:28:14   12:32     5:28:33
6354  Sue Hayes              F4549      160/188     1:02:31     2:21:38     3:50:45     1:32:23     5:23:07   12:33     5:28:42
6355  Scott Richert          M4044      681/711     1:00:55     2:18:53     3:51:55     1:32:34     5:24:28   12:33     5:28:52
6356  Lydia Griffith Jilek   F1934    1255/1385     1:07:32     2:29:41     4:01:37     1:21:12     5:22:49   12:33     5:28:55
6357  Rick Gretenhardt       M4549      532/569       59:07     2:22:35     3:54:51     1:32:46     5:27:37   12:33     5:29:00
6358  Kurt Gilbert           M4549      533/569     1:04:34     2:26:51     3:55:28     1:28:16     5:23:43   12:34     5:29:07
6359  Kathryn Wingate Sykes  F3539      359/390     1:09:37     2:30:53     4:02:26     1:20:01     5:22:26   12:34     5:29:10
6360  Dana Mosell            M5054      384/417     1:10:26     2:28:21     3:58:26     1:25:12     5:23:38   12:34     5:29:16
6361  Theresa Cowan          F1934    1256/1385     1:09:56     2:27:50     3:57:52     1:25:10     5:23:02   12:34     5:29:16
6362  Robert Killelea        M4549      534/569     1:08:02     2:26:54     3:57:18     1:27:38     5:24:56   12:34     5:29:29
6363  Scott Charleson        M3539      713/736       52:05     1:57:46     3:36:36     1:50:26     5:27:02   12:35     5:29:30
6364  Karen Preusser         F4549      161/188     1:10:24     2:35:18     4:04:52     1:18:57     5:23:49   12:35     5:29:33
6365  John Huston            M4044      682/711     1:01:00     2:22:52     4:03:59     1:21:10     5:25:09   12:35     5:29:34
6366  Domitilia Dos Santos   F4549      162/188     1:10:12     2:34:19     4:05:58     1:21:27     5:27:24   12:35     5:29:38
6367  Anthony Endreson       M1934    1477/1532     1:06:58     2:30:27     4:04:36     1:20:56     5:25:31   12:35     5:29:38
6368  Cathleen Danielson     F4044      300/335     1:02:26     2:24:14     3:59:09     1:28:12     5:27:21   12:35     5:29:45
6369  Ryan Topel             M1934    1478/1532     1:01:45     2:17:19     3:50:06     1:34:10     5:24:16   12:35     5:29:53
6370  Larry Butler           M4044      683/711     1:08:41     2:30:25     3:55:25     1:30:15     5:25:40   12:36     5:30:11
6371  Katie Erickson         F1934    1257/1385       59:39     2:14:55     3:52:11     1:33:10     5:25:21   12:36     5:30:11
6372  Rick Knight            M5054      385/417     1:08:40     2:29:25     3:55:25     1:30:15     5:25:40   12:36     5:30:11
6373  Eleanor Kragseth       F6064         7/17     1:09:28     2:33:36     4:00:25     1:23:27     5:23:51   12:36     5:30:21
6374  Michael Bechthold      M3539      714/736     1:03:19     2:20:25     3:49:10     1:36:40     5:25:49   12:37     5:30:23
6375  Ned Storla             M4549      535/569     1:19:46     2:51:44                             5:29:06   12:37     5:30:26
6376  Colleen Dwyer          F1934    1258/1385     1:10:21     2:30:25     4:00:38     1:24:15     5:24:52   12:37     5:30:28
6377  Gary Johnson           M4549      536/569     1:08:04     2:27:37     3:57:05     1:27:58     5:25:03   12:37     5:30:31
6378  Amy Moran              F1934    1259/1385     1:14:08     2:31:28     3:59:27     1:31:05     5:30:32   12:37     5:30:32
6379  Karen Hillenman        F1934    1260/1385     1:12:13     2:33:28     3:57:16     1:27:35     5:24:51   12:37     5:30:36
6380  Kathleen Concannon     F4044      301/335     1:08:52     2:31:50     3:58:45     1:25:48     5:24:33   12:37     5:30:41
6381  Mark Martello          M3539      715/736     1:08:53     2:31:50     3:58:45     1:25:48     5:24:33   12:37     5:30:41
6382  Katie Glace            F1934    1261/1385     1:01:39     2:23:39     4:00:36     1:28:43     5:29:19   12:37     5:30:42
6383  Emily Isaacson         F1934    1262/1385     1:01:40     2:23:39     4:00:36     1:28:43     5:29:19   12:37     5:30:42
6384  Mike Schumann          M5054      386/417     1:04:45     2:25:44     3:58:46     1:27:31     5:26:16   12:37     5:30:42
6385  Joseph Wasicka         M4044      684/711     1:06:49     2:30:13     4:01:36     1:23:49     5:25:24   12:38     5:30:52
6386  Frances Hulsey         F3539      360/390     1:06:48     2:30:11     4:01:34     1:23:49     5:25:23   12:38     5:30:52
6387  Jennifer Dickmann      F1934    1263/1385     1:06:54     2:32:53     4:02:48     1:25:05     5:27:52   12:38     5:30:57
6388  Bradley Bickmann       M4044      685/711     1:13:56     2:41:31     4:09:48     1:14:45     5:24:33   12:38     5:31:01
6389  Peter Jopp             M5054      387/417     1:12:20     2:37:45     4:06:18     1:19:18     5:25:36   12:38     5:31:04
6390  Julie Wilson           F4044      302/335     1:07:23     2:26:06     3:53:27     1:33:06     5:26:32   12:38     5:31:05
6391  Victoria Harp          F1934    1264/1385     1:20:23     2:50:52                             5:24:17   12:38     5:31:05
6392  Alison Gabriel         F1934    1265/1385     1:14:01     2:42:44     4:09:49     1:14:44     5:24:33   12:38     5:31:07
6393  Matthew Thiele         M1934    1479/1532     1:14:01     2:42:44     4:04:42     1:19:51     5:24:33   12:38     5:31:07
6394  Staci Gallahue         F1934    1266/1385     1:05:44     2:28:53     4:03:45     1:21:51     5:25:36   12:38     5:31:07
6395  Peter Geshel Jr        M3539      716/736       56:59     2:14:08     3:51:45     1:35:14     5:26:59   12:38     5:31:11
6396  Harley Feldman         M5559      196/216     1:13:45     2:38:02     4:08:02     1:23:10     5:31:11   12:38     5:31:11
6397  Dan Christian          M5559      197/216     1:10:59     2:39:09     4:05:27     1:19:07     5:24:33   12:39     5:31:17
6398  Susan Mccauley         F5054       96/121     1:11:01     2:39:11     4:05:28     1:19:06     5:24:34   12:39     5:31:18
6399  David Kingsbury        M1934    1480/1532     1:02:15     2:24:08     4:02:26     1:24:29     5:26:54   12:39     5:31:23
6400  Terry Briggs           M5054      388/417     1:09:25     2:26:40     3:59:07     1:25:25     5:24:31   12:39     5:31:26
6401  Mona Linden            F5054       97/121     1:05:14     2:21:56     3:51:47     1:33:48     5:25:34   12:39     5:31:27
6402  Terry Pallesen         M4549      537/569       56:55     2:18:27     4:04:43     1:24:05     5:28:48   12:39     5:31:30
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6403  Kevin Kurtzweil        M1934    1481/1532     1:04:51     2:27:13     4:02:37     1:26:11     5:28:47   12:39     5:31:37
6404  Pamela Mendoza         F5054       98/121     1:10:52     2:35:09     4:04:58     1:21:15     5:26:13   12:40     5:31:43
6405  Eric Anderson          M1934    1482/1532     1:14:43     2:42:13     4:10:31     1:15:42     5:26:12   12:40     5:31:59
6406  Ray Vaseleski          M5054      389/417     1:09:51     2:28:09     3:59:29     1:25:55     5:25:23   12:40     5:32:04
6407  David Jacob            M1934    1483/1532     1:08:12     2:25:33     3:52:43     1:35:07     5:27:50   12:41     5:32:09
6408  John Jagiela           M4044      686/711     1:04:15     2:25:29     4:02:20     1:26:11     5:28:31   12:41     5:32:13
6409  Dale Yurek             M5054      390/417     1:00:43     2:28:34     4:03:06     1:27:44     5:30:49   12:41     5:32:14
6410  Christina Barth        F1934    1267/1385     1:09:55     2:36:55     4:05:56     1:20:12     5:26:07   12:41     5:32:25
6411  Daniel Byron           M1934    1484/1532     1:09:56     2:36:56     4:05:59     1:20:09     5:26:08   12:41     5:32:25
6412  Erinn Brask            F1934    1268/1385     1:07:53     2:33:14     4:03:35     1:23:40     5:27:14   12:41     5:32:27
6413  Stan King              M4549      538/569     1:07:53     2:33:14     4:03:35     1:23:41     5:27:15   12:41     5:32:28
6414  Randy Cook             M4044      687/711     1:08:06     2:31:58     4:03:08     1:22:54     5:26:02   12:41     5:32:29
6415  John Heyd              M4549      539/569     1:08:04     2:33:15     4:03:35     1:23:41     5:27:16   12:41     5:32:29
6416  Lesa Kerley            F3539      361/390     1:12:41     2:31:57     4:04:19     1:21:55     5:26:13   12:41     5:32:31
6417  Joseph Tenney          M1934    1485/1532       56:53     2:05:08     3:33:32     1:56:14     5:29:46   12:42     5:32:33
6418  Janice Hughston        F4549      163/188     1:12:43     2:31:58     4:04:21     1:21:59     5:26:20   12:42     5:32:36
6419  Darlene Green          F4044      303/335     1:09:05     2:35:15     4:05:11     1:22:34     5:27:45   12:42     5:32:38
6420  Michael Lewis          M4044      688/711     1:06:30     2:21:00     3:54:30     1:33:12     5:27:41   12:42     5:32:44
6421  Bryan Johnson          M1934    1486/1532     1:07:37     2:25:00     3:55:23     1:31:48     5:27:11   12:42     5:32:47
6422  Roger Aiken            M70UP        12/15     1:08:18     2:28:31     4:00:54     1:26:18     5:27:12   12:42     5:32:49
6423  Margaret Rizzo         F4044      304/335     1:14:30     2:41:23     4:08:29     1:17:50     5:26:19   12:42     5:32:50
6424  Heather Treat          F1934    1269/1385     1:04:59     2:24:18     4:01:12     1:26:35     5:27:47   12:42     5:32:53
6425  Scott Lee              M5559      198/216     1:02:47     2:22:46     4:02:20     1:26:05     5:28:24   12:42     5:32:55
6426  Elizabeth Mcfarland    F1934    1270/1385     1:06:54     2:27:02     4:00:39     1:26:15     5:26:53   12:43     5:33:03
6427  Alison Brown           F1934    1271/1385     1:08:34     2:36:08     4:09:39     1:17:58     5:27:36   12:43     5:33:03
6428  Salvatore Rizzo        M4549      540/569     1:17:20     2:45:50     4:13:42     1:16:21     5:30:03   12:43     5:33:05
6429  Ethan Cummings         M6064        84/96     1:07:46     2:23:33     3:50:02     1:39:29     5:29:30   12:43     5:33:06
6430  Emily Struve           F1934    1272/1385     1:05:50     2:29:31     4:05:15     1:22:38     5:27:53   12:43     5:33:07
6431  Peter Law              M6064        85/96     1:05:52     2:40:01     4:01:52     1:27:47     5:29:38   12:43     5:33:11
6432  James Engelking        M4549      541/569     1:02:02     2:25:15     4:01:28     1:27:07     5:28:35   12:43     5:33:11
6433  Sara Michalek          F1934    1273/1385       55:34     2:02:26     3:52:50     1:39:45     5:32:34   12:43     5:33:12
6434  Gary Kniep             M5054      391/417     1:01:04     2:23:42     4:02:24     1:27:36     5:29:59   12:43     5:33:16
6435  Mark Landry            M5054      392/417     1:14:27     2:41:17     4:07:16     1:19:29     5:26:45   12:44     5:33:26
6436  Nicole Wentworth       F1934    1274/1385     1:10:40     2:33:29     4:06:41     1:21:19     5:28:00   12:44     5:33:28
6437  Jacquelyn Wentworth    F1934    1275/1385     1:10:38     2:33:30     4:06:41     1:21:19     5:28:00   12:44     5:33:28
6438  Earl Weidner           M6569        19/29       57:34     2:07:24                             5:31:01   12:44     5:33:32
6439  Kenneth Butts          M70UP        13/15     1:04:29     2:22:21     4:01:20     1:27:32     5:28:52   12:44     5:33:40
6440  Jeff Martin            M4044      689/711     1:04:39     2:17:51     3:53:33     1:33:25     5:26:57   12:44     5:33:48
6441  Nichola Welde          F1934    1276/1385       51:45     2:28:11     4:04:20     1:28:40     5:33:00   12:44     5:33:48
6442  Roy Sundbom            M5559      199/216       59:03     2:07:53     3:48:20     1:41:40     5:29:59   12:44     5:33:48
6443  Mark Pryor             M4044      690/711     1:08:08     2:30:43     4:01:35     1:26:28     5:28:02   12:44     5:33:50
6444  Susan Elliott          F4549      164/188     1:06:46     2:26:45     3:58:35     1:30:38     5:29:12   12:45     5:33:52
6445  Summer Allen           F5054       99/121     1:05:46     2:28:15     3:56:51     1:31:21     5:28:11   12:45     5:33:57
6446  Douglas Osborn         M3539      717/736     1:03:00     2:23:58     3:58:11     1:29:50     5:28:00   12:45     5:33:58
6447  Burt Carlson           M70UP        14/15     1:11:21     2:41:18     4:09:46     1:18:45     5:28:30   12:45     5:34:02
6448  Catherine Patten       F6064         8/17     1:09:43     2:27:38     3:54:33     1:33:08     5:27:41   12:45     5:34:06
6449  William Hayne          M5054      393/417     1:09:36     2:27:31     3:53:51     1:33:49     5:27:40   12:45     5:34:11
6450  Mary John              F5559        31/41     1:08:43     2:29:44     4:01:39     1:27:08     5:28:47   12:45     5:34:12
6451  Todd Howard            M3539      718/736       58:31     2:27:06     4:00:30     1:28:26     5:28:55   12:45     5:34:13
6452  Anthony Leong          M1934    1487/1532     1:07:46     2:27:53     3:53:38     1:35:57     5:29:35   12:45     5:34:13
6453  Tony Sopata            M4044      691/711     1:14:40     2:42:12     4:10:30     1:18:11     5:28:41   12:46     5:34:25
6454  Susan Olsen            F4549      165/188     1:14:43     2:42:16     4:10:31     1:18:13     5:28:44   12:46     5:34:25
6455  Joy Johnson            F70UP          2/2     1:05:37     2:30:31     4:08:32     1:24:39     5:33:11   12:46     5:34:26
6456  Rodney Votava          M1934    1488/1532       51:45     2:28:11     4:04:24     1:29:30     5:33:53   12:46     5:34:41
6457  Allison Schmit         F1934    1277/1385     1:09:23     2:28:12     4:07:30     1:21:53     5:29:23   12:47     5:34:46
6458  Michael Doran          M5054      394/417     1:10:21     2:28:11     3:57:33     1:31:29     5:29:02   12:47     5:34:47
6459  Jeremy Sands           M1934    1489/1532     1:02:44     2:20:40     3:57:02     1:32:11     5:29:12   12:47     5:34:53
6460  Dawn Epperson          F1934    1278/1385     1:15:32     2:44:00     4:10:13     1:20:18     5:30:31   12:47     5:35:06
6461  Michael Mullins        M1934    1490/1532       59:22     2:06:12     3:40:16     1:52:21     5:32:37   12:48     5:35:16
6462  Daniel Hedblom         M1934    1491/1532     1:00:30     2:17:17     3:52:42     1:40:44     5:33:25   12:48     5:35:28
6463  Kirk Haefner           M3539      719/736     1:01:47     2:30:30                             5:32:12   12:49     5:35:39
6464  Patrick Conlon         M1934    1492/1532     1:01:48     2:30:30                             5:32:13   12:49     5:35:39
6465  Julie Levang           F4044      305/335     1:11:22     2:38:30     4:06:32     1:22:53     5:29:25   12:49     5:35:44
6466  James Humpal           M4549      542/569     1:05:39     2:30:35     4:02:20     1:26:31     5:28:51   12:49     5:35:57
6467  Anne Hatinen           F1934    1279/1385     1:04:04     2:25:30     3:57:51     1:33:52     5:31:42   12:49     5:36:00
6468  Hilliary Creely        F1934    1280/1385     1:10:32     2:28:19     3:56:40     1:33:52     5:30:31   12:49     5:36:00
6469  Christine Aune         F3539      362/390     1:04:02     2:25:44     4:08:00     1:23:20     5:31:20   12:50     5:36:06
6470  Jennifer Murphy        F1934    1281/1385     1:15:04     2:37:51     4:06:43     1:22:49     5:29:32   12:50     5:36:07
6471  Mark Rudnicki          M4549      543/569     1:15:06     2:37:53     4:06:47     1:22:46     5:29:33   12:50     5:36:07
6472  Stephen Ernst          M4549      544/569     1:10:35     2:28:28     4:00:28     1:30:10     5:30:37   12:50     5:36:09
6473  Terry Kiefer           M4549      545/569     1:56:43     3:05:29                             5:36:12   12:50     5:36:12
6474  Joel Kansanback        M3539      720/736     1:10:29     2:27:49     4:01:19     1:28:25     5:29:43   12:50     5:36:15
6475  John Tilus             M1218        33/34     1:03:08     2:14:53     3:58:28     1:32:01     5:30:29   12:50     5:36:24
6476  Allyson Michaels       F1934    1282/1385     1:02:13     2:21:53     4:03:14     1:28:42     5:31:56   12:50     5:36:25
6477  Jennifer Krebs         F1934    1283/1385     1:09:21     2:40:13     4:09:36     1:20:09     5:29:44   12:51     5:36:30
6478  Patrick Dunleavy       M5054      395/417     1:06:29     2:26:54     4:00:45     1:29:52     5:30:37   12:51     5:36:34
6479  Jennifer Dunleavy      F1934    1284/1385     1:06:28     2:26:53     4:00:45     1:29:52     5:30:37   12:51     5:36:34
6480  Julie Balamut          F4549      166/188     1:10:20     2:34:31     4:06:30     1:23:35     5:30:05   12:51     5:36:38
6481  Linda Page             F4549      167/188     1:12:44     2:40:32     4:13:46     1:20:16     5:34:01   12:51     5:36:41
6482  Duncan Paisley         M4549      546/569     1:11:01     2:37:04     4:04:49     1:25:15     5:30:04   12:51     5:36:52
6483  Debra Gerdts           F3539      363/390     1:02:28     2:25:32     4:00:22     1:34:29     5:34:51   12:51     5:36:54
6484  Nanna Brenner          F5054      100/121     1:12:37     2:36:03     4:07:19     1:23:10     5:30:29   12:52     5:37:02
6485  Catharine Phillips     F4044      306/335     1:13:29     2:45:19                             5:30:59   12:52     5:37:04
6486  Jan Schoenbauer        F4549      168/188     1:17:50     2:44:51                             5:32:29   12:52     5:37:04
6487  John Burnett           M5559      200/216     1:08:41     2:30:48     4:04:35     1:27:59     5:32:33   12:52     5:37:05
6488  Michael Wigton         M3539      721/736     1:09:04     2:34:07     4:04:37     1:27:38     5:32:15   12:52     5:37:09
6489  Kristi Middleton       F3539      364/390     1:08:04     2:33:11     4:04:39     1:27:18     5:31:57   12:52     5:37:11
6490  Wayne Middleton        M4044      692/711     1:08:04     2:33:10     4:04:40     1:27:17     5:31:57   12:52     5:37:11
6491  Todd Fechner           M3539      722/736     1:04:16     2:30:21     4:09:43     1:25:54     5:35:37   12:52     5:37:15
6492  Sandra Dube'erickson   F5054      101/121     1:13:58     2:37:41     4:12:21     1:25:04     5:37:24   12:53     5:37:24
6493  Nicole Curski          F1934    1285/1385     1:00:26     2:19:30     4:04:35     1:30:58     5:35:33   12:53     5:37:28
6494  Gaylan Meyer           M5559      201/216     1:14:51     2:39:42     4:09:27     1:28:03     5:37:29   12:53     5:37:29
6495  Fred Frigo             M4044      693/711     1:05:56     2:22:34     3:53:39     1:37:28     5:31:06   12:53     5:37:30
6496  Heidi Menebroeker      F1934    1286/1385     1:03:08     2:28:06     4:03:55     1:29:31     5:33:26   12:53     5:37:30
6497  Maxine Doherty         F5559        32/41     1:15:04     2:44:21     4:09:05     1:21:42     5:30:46   12:53     5:37:35
6498  Vicki Lundquist        F4044      307/335     1:15:03     2:44:21     4:09:48     1:20:59     5:30:47   12:53     5:37:35
6499  Kenneth Ushio          M5054      396/417     1:02:08     2:13:53     3:47:14     1:46:19     5:33:33   12:53     5:37:36
6500  Rhonda Burdette        F4044      308/335     1:05:08     2:26:29     4:03:15     1:28:59     5:32:14   12:53     5:37:39
6501  Jennifer Sikute        F1934    1287/1385     1:09:05     2:34:09     4:04:38     1:28:10     5:32:48   12:53     5:37:40
6502  David Ouse             M5054      397/417     1:11:20     2:38:28     4:06:30     1:24:51     5:31:21   12:53     5:37:42
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K SPLI    HALF MAR    20 MILE     LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
6503  Jim Vercauteren        M4549      547/569     1:03:17     2:20:48     3:46:50     1:45:46     5:32:35   12:54     5:37:49
6504  Nicole Lindstrom       F1934    1288/1385       50:39     1:50:26     3:49:40     1:47:12     5:36:52   12:54     5:37:56
6505  Kevin Locke            M5054      398/417     1:10:26     2:27:58     3:50:34     1:41:10     5:31:43   12:54     5:37:58
6506  Robert Norris Weber    M3539      723/736     1:10:25     2:27:58     3:50:34     1:41:10     5:31:43   12:54     5:37:59
6507  Mona Hover             F5559        33/41     1:14:42     2:42:15     4:10:28     1:21:47     5:32:15   12:54     5:37:59
6508  Anthony Poncelet       M1934    1493/1532     1:03:56     2:23:37     3:59:58     1:35:18     5:35:16   12:54     5:37:59
6509  Linda Romalin          F5054      102/121     1:14:20     2:41:09                             5:32:35   12:54     5:38:07
6510  Benjamin Johnson       M1934    1494/1532     1:01:58     2:26:49                             5:33:59   12:54     5:38:09
6511  Nicole Remark          F1934    1289/1385     1:10:05     2:33:15     4:07:35     1:24:23     5:31:58   12:55     5:38:15
6512  Douglas Trebtoske      M5054      399/417     1:09:18     2:31:12     4:06:57     1:24:26     5:31:22   12:55     5:38:15
6513  Jennifer Fjosne        F1934    1290/1385     1:16:22     2:39:33     4:13:54     1:24:22     5:38:15   12:55     5:38:15
6514  Butch Johnson          M1934    1495/1532     1:17:10     2:42:07                             5:34:24   12:55     5:38:27
6515  Robert Ellis           M1934    1496/1532     1:03:40     2:26:08     4:02:04     1:30:50     5:32:53   12:55     5:38:34
6516  Thomas Walker          M3539      724/736     1:08:15     2:27:57     4:05:01     1:26:52     5:31:52   12:56     5:38:42
6517  Jodi Staszak           F1934    1291/1385     1:15:32     2:43:59     4:11:48     1:22:23     5:34:10   12:56     5:38:46
6518  Lisa Murphy            F1934    1292/1385     1:12:40     2:35:21     4:07:48     1:27:36     5:35:24   12:56     5:39:00
6519  Arlene Zamora          F3539      365/390     1:12:40     2:35:21     4:07:49     1:27:36     5:35:24   12:56     5:39:00
6520  Kathleen Edwards       F1934    1293/1385     1:10:51     2:35:43     4:09:50     1:23:38     5:33:27   12:57     5:39:08
6521  Paul Meehl             M3539      725/736     1:14:45     2:40:30     4:07:53     1:25:43     5:33:36   12:57     5:39:11
6522  Jodie Hall             F1934    1294/1385     1:14:45     2:40:31     4:07:54     1:25:43     5:33:37   12:57     5:39:11
6523  Mark Kapala            M1934    1497/1532     1:03:17     2:28:02     4:05:24     1:28:12     5:33:35   12:57     5:39:15
6524  Cydne Washington       F1934    1295/1385     1:10:26     2:28:18     4:02:15     1:31:18     5:33:33   12:57     5:39:18
6525  Bill Malany            M4549      548/569     1:01:44     2:35:02     4:02:51     1:31:33     5:34:24   12:57     5:39:22
6526  Rick Swenson           M5054      400/417     1:06:05     2:28:20     4:07:09     1:27:02     5:34:11   12:57     5:39:27
6527  Nathan Swenson         M1934    1498/1532     1:06:05     2:28:21     4:07:10     1:27:03     5:34:12   12:57     5:39:28
6528  Aasim Shabazz          M1934    1499/1532     1:11:03     2:29:58                             5:34:11   12:58     5:39:35
6529  Keith Thompson         M6064        86/96     1:09:17     2:35:41                             5:35:17   12:58     5:39:40
6530  Mary Grimaldi          F4549      169/188     1:14:30     2:41:25     4:08:29     1:24:40     5:33:09   12:58     5:39:40
6531  Barbara Ernst          F4044      309/335     1:10:34     2:32:40     4:08:27     1:25:43     5:34:10   12:58     5:39:42
6532  Cally Picker           F1934    1296/1385     1:18:25     2:46:57                             5:33:22   12:58     5:39:47
6533  Gillian Schmidt        F1934    1297/1385     1:11:27     2:39:26                             5:33:17   12:59     5:40:00
6534  James Gilbertson       M1934    1500/1532     1:09:24     2:30:01     4:06:31     1:27:23     5:33:54   12:59     5:40:03
6535  Emily Gregory          F1934    1298/1385     1:09:23     2:30:01     4:06:31     1:27:22     5:33:53   12:59     5:40:03
6536  Jonna Reynolds         F1934    1299/1385     1:06:52     2:28:40     4:09:55     1:24:42     5:34:37   12:59     5:40:18
6537  Don Uhlhorn            M5054      401/417     1:03:04     2:22:06     3:59:21     1:35:58     5:35:19   12:59     5:40:19
6538  Carrie Foster          F1934    1300/1385     1:08:10     2:36:06     4:09:02     1:26:37     5:35:38   13:00     5:40:27
6539  Mark Huepfel           M4044      694/711     1:06:03     2:26:22     4:04:03     1:32:09     5:36:12   13:00     5:40:37
6540  Jacqueline Sherry      F4044      310/335     1:06:31     2:35:20     4:11:01     1:24:14     5:35:14   13:00     5:40:45
6541  Joe Sherry             M3539      726/736     1:06:31     2:35:20     4:11:02     1:24:13     5:35:14   13:00     5:40:45
6542  Dennis Amundson        M1934    1501/1532     1:07:56     2:29:56     4:00:13     1:35:34     5:35:47   13:00     5:40:48
6543  Stephen Rumancik       M5559      202/216     1:08:08     2:31:54     4:06:27     1:28:59     5:35:25   13:00     5:40:50
6544  Marilyn Rumancik       F5054      103/121     1:08:08     2:31:54     4:06:26     1:28:59     5:35:25   13:00     5:40:50
6545  Ellen Schlieckau       F5559        34/41     1:14:35     2:43:55                             5:37:15   13:01     5:41:05
6546  John Dmochowsky        M4549      549/569     1:09:23     2:31:38     4:04:41     1:32:43     5:37:23   13:01     5:41:12
6547  Maureen Olivo          F5054      104/121     1:04:58     2:21:45     3:53:30     1:42:33     5:36:03   13:02     5:41:18
6548  Cassady Peterson       F1934    1301/1385     1:05:56     2:29:18     4:09:21     1:26:32     5:35:53   13:02     5:41:21
6549  Luke Bartlett          M1934    1502/1532     1:05:38     2:29:18     4:09:21     1:26:31     5:35:52   13:02     5:41:21
6550  Thomas Kobierski       M5054      402/417     1:07:32     2:27:03     4:03:58     1:33:58     5:37:56   13:02     5:41:27
6551  Thea Kepler            F1934    1302/1385     1:14:27     2:42:00     4:10:14     1:25:17     5:35:30   13:02     5:41:29
6552  Elizabeth Mclean       F4549      170/188     1:09:59     2:31:55     4:10:22     1:25:23     5:35:44   13:02     5:41:33
6553  Russell Baker          M4044      695/711     1:16:28     2:39:39                             5:35:00   13:02     5:41:41
6554  Eleonora Lesar         F5054      105/121     1:10:23     2:36:14                             5:35:55   13:02     5:41:41
6555  Catina Sandnas         F1934    1303/1385     1:10:23     2:36:14                             5:35:55   13:02     5:41:42
6556  Julie Post             F4044      311/335     1:07:13     2:22:26     3:57:58     1:39:09     5:37:07   13:02     5:41:42
6557  Catherine Bradley      F4549      171/188     1:08:18     2:27:04     4:03:06     1:33:47     5:36:53   13:03     5:41:59
6558  Dawn Hansmann          F4044      312/335     1:08:18     2:27:04     4:03:08     1:33:46     5:36:54   13:03     5:41:59
6559  Leanne O'brien         F3539      366/390     1:13:31     2:45:20                             5:36:08   13:04     5:42:12
6560  Robert Hopper          M4549      550/569     1:10:45     2:31:29     4:04:56     1:31:57     5:36:53   13:04     5:42:18
6561  Laura Rollins          F1934    1304/1385     1:08:07     2:35:58                             5:37:49   13:04     5:42:19
6562  Michael Abell          M1934    1503/1532       56:47     2:15:36     4:07:19     1:30:58     5:38:16   13:04     5:42:21
6563  Robin Smith            F4044      313/335     1:18:11     2:46:43                             5:35:47   13:04     5:42:26
6564  Amy Bauch              F4044      314/335     1:10:20     2:31:26     4:05:56     1:30:47     5:36:43   13:04     5:42:28
6565  Angie Gliniany         F1934    1305/1385     1:05:03     2:24:12     4:03:03     1:35:31     5:38:34   13:04     5:42:30
6566  Sarah Krueger          F1934    1306/1385     1:05:03     2:24:12     4:03:02     1:35:31     5:38:33   13:04     5:42:30
6567  Martin Schneider       M4044      696/711     1:08:17     2:34:32     4:13:28     1:27:24     5:40:52   13:04     5:42:31
6568  Jody Klaphake          F3539      367/390     1:07:55     2:31:46     4:09:43     1:27:20     5:37:03   13:05     5:42:39
6569  Gregory Meyer          M5054      403/417     1:08:58     2:32:22                             5:36:26   13:05     5:42:42
6570  David Robinson         M4549      551/569     1:04:51     2:26:00     4:05:50     1:31:27     5:37:16   13:05     5:42:44
6571  James Babbitt          M4549      552/569     1:10:19     2:29:48     4:04:02     1:32:00     5:36:02   13:05     5:42:44
6572  Lisa Viane             F3539      368/390     1:06:53     2:27:07     4:07:28     1:30:39     5:38:07   13:05     5:42:45
6573  Thane Fliginger        M1934    1504/1532     1:08:54     2:33:59     4:09:22     1:31:33     5:40:55   13:05     5:42:46
6574  Alicia Reyes           F1934    1307/1385     1:07:06     2:29:45     4:11:04     1:26:39     5:37:42   13:05     5:42:50
6575  Kevin Schreifels       M4044      697/711     1:09:25     2:41:34                             5:38:08   13:05     5:42:51
6576  Kokie Miller           M70UP        15/15     1:19:13     2:49:05                             5:41:19   13:05     5:42:54
6577  Barbara Olson          F3539      369/390     1:09:41     2:31:13     4:04:31     1:32:28     5:36:58   13:05     5:42:54
6578  Stephanie Bahen        F3539      370/390     1:12:04     2:36:48     4:11:02     1:27:39     5:38:40   13:05     5:42:56
6579  Susan Schuck           F4044      315/335     1:20:32     2:51:01                             5:36:18   13:05     5:42:57
6580  Laurie Anderson        F4044      316/335     1:20:33     2:51:02                             5:36:19   13:05     5:42:58
6581  Brian Thiele           M1934    1505/1532     1:14:01     2:42:44                             5:36:38   13:06     5:43:12
6582  Marie Schleif          F1218        25/29     1:10:40     2:32:27     4:10:46     1:27:01     5:37:47   13:06     5:43:14
6583  Sandra Wright          F3539      371/390     1:10:41     2:32:30     4:10:49     1:27:01     5:37:49   13:06     5:43:14
6584  Judy Seward            F5559        35/41     1:11:54     2:35:34     4:06:30     1:31:11     5:37:40   13:06     5:43:17
6585  Preston Ver Meer       M5559      203/216     1:07:18     2:29:25     4:08:46     1:29:10     5:37:56   13:06     5:43:22
6586  Bob Polaski            M5054      404/417     1:15:42     2:42:03                             5:38:45   13:06     5:43:24
6587  Kerrie Burns           F4044      317/335     1:07:48     2:28:42     4:07:39     1:30:02     5:37:41   13:06     5:43:24
6588  Tom Hinds              M6064        87/96     1:16:50     2:42:17     4:10:40     1:27:22     5:38:02   13:07     5:43:37
6589  Kari Beierman          F1934    1308/1385     1:11:37     2:40:23                             5:39:15   13:07     5:43:42
6590  Natalie Proudfoot      F1934    1309/1385     1:10:48     2:38:45                             5:38:18   13:07     5:43:46
6591  Kerry Pattillo         F1934    1310/1385     1:10:48     2:38:45                             5:38:19   13:07     5:43:46
6592  Kathy Sherer           F4549      172/188     1:13:52     2:39:23     4:15:35     1:28:20     5:43:54   13:07     5:43:54
6593  Carolyn Vander Velde   F6064         9/17     1:09:49     2:35:44     4:11:01     1:27:12     5:38:12   13:08     5:44:00
6594  Jerry Lunke            M6569        20/29     1:08:56     2:34:53     4:06:23     1:31:41     5:38:03   13:08     5:44:05
6595  Thomas Voller Berdan   M3539      727/736     1:15:28     2:42:38                             5:37:29   13:08     5:44:05
6596  Elizabeth Olson        F1934    1311/1385     1:09:32     2:34:58                             5:38:24   13:08     5:44:10
6597  Donna Olson            F5054      106/121     1:10:11     2:36:41                             5:38:25   13:08     5:44:10
6598  Kristin Koch           F1934    1312/1385     1:09:32     2:34:58                             5:38:24   13:08     5:44:10
6599  Susan Gebelein         F5054      107/121     1:09:00     2:42:10                             5:40:09   13:08     5:44:10
6600  Roberta Schuelke       F5054      108/121     1:14:28     2:42:25     4:10:31     1:27:50     5:38:21   13:08     5:44:12
6601  Larry Sveback          M5559      204/216     1:03:44     2:28:51     4:05:14     1:34:48     5:40:01   13:08     5:44:12
6602  Ronald Karl            M6064        88/96     1:08:59     2:35:04     4:09:04     1:30:06     5:39:10   13:08     5:44:16
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6603  Robert Catanese        M3539      728/736     1:08:28     2:28:33     4:02:55     1:37:09     5:40:03   13:09     5:44:25
6604  Pam Walden             F3539      372/390     1:08:30     2:28:57     4:02:49     1:37:16     5:40:04   13:09     5:44:25
6605  Cheryl Dwyer           F3539      373/390     1:08:29     2:28:57     4:02:49     1:37:16     5:40:04   13:09     5:44:26
6606  Andrea Brandt          F1934    1313/1385     1:03:39     2:23:33     4:04:06     1:36:13     5:40:18   13:09     5:44:39
6607  Steve Brandt           M4549      553/569     1:03:38     2:23:33     4:04:05     1:36:14     5:40:19   13:09     5:44:39
6608  Thomas Rushing         M6064        89/96     1:15:54     2:45:23                             5:38:19   13:09     5:44:45
6609  Donnell Rushing        F6064        10/17     1:15:54     2:45:23                             5:38:19   13:09     5:44:45
6610  Keith Johnson          M4549      554/569     1:01:31     2:22:02     4:03:23     1:36:16     5:39:38   13:10     5:44:49
6611  Lisa Kiffmeyer         F3539      374/390     1:15:04     2:44:02                             5:39:50   13:11     5:45:18
6612  Matthew Endreson       M1934    1506/1532     1:06:57     2:30:27     4:08:16     1:33:02     5:41:17   13:11     5:45:24
6613  Megan Lee              F1934    1314/1385     1:06:57     2:30:28     4:08:15     1:33:02     5:41:17   13:11     5:45:24
6614  Lawrence Eberhard      M3539      729/736       59:46     2:24:24     4:09:59     1:33:14     5:43:13   13:11     5:45:25
6615  Roger Kasmer           M5559      205/216     1:09:58     2:35:00     4:09:30     1:29:58     5:39:27   13:11     5:45:29
6616  Regan Blomme           F1934    1315/1385     1:04:00     2:21:50     4:01:38     1:38:50     5:40:28   13:12     5:45:42
6617  Bill Hegg              M5559      206/216     1:09:38     2:32:21     4:10:33     1:34:55     5:45:27   13:12     5:45:42
6618  Michael Eull           M1934    1507/1532     1:10:07     2:26:50     4:07:45     1:33:41     5:41:26   13:12     5:45:46
6619  Becky Ziegler          F4549      173/188     1:10:44     2:28:35     4:06:05     1:34:19     5:40:23   13:12     5:45:48
6620  Char Valenzuela        F4549      174/188     1:04:09     2:28:36     4:05:48     1:35:17     5:41:05   13:12     5:45:50
6621  Norton Permuth         M6064        90/96     1:06:07     2:28:01     4:00:44     1:40:15     5:40:59   13:12     5:45:53
6622  Mary Permuth           F6064        11/17     1:06:06     2:28:02     4:00:45     1:40:13     5:40:58   13:12     5:45:53
6623  Brenda Schmeichel      F1934    1316/1385     1:07:31     2:26:04     3:48:40     1:51:33     5:40:13   13:12     5:46:00
6624  Krista Hyde            F1934    1317/1385     1:17:21     2:49:03                             5:39:54   13:12     5:46:01
6625  Ron Niziolek           M6569        21/29     1:07:30     2:32:21                             5:40:51   13:13     5:46:24
6626  Michael Higgins        M1934    1508/1532     1:02:24     2:20:28     4:07:44     1:32:42     5:40:26   13:14     5:46:38
6627  Andrea Heim            F1934    1318/1385     1:03:11     2:28:59                             5:40:54   13:14     5:46:39
6628  Robert Thorbus         M4044      698/711     1:11:42     2:38:24                             5:42:05   13:14     5:46:51
6629  Heidi Waldoch          F1934    1319/1385     1:09:05     2:40:04                             5:42:36   13:15     5:47:00
6630  Kay Spitzmueller       F1934    1320/1385     1:11:31     2:38:41                             5:41:17   13:15     5:47:01
6631  Jaime Olivo            M6064        91/96     1:04:12     2:25:31     4:05:45     1:37:48     5:43:32   13:15     5:47:06
6632  Sandra Bartsias        F4549      175/188     1:17:54     2:46:28                             5:40:39   13:15     5:47:09
6633  Irwin Center           M6569        22/29     1:10:41     2:34:07     4:07:15     1:34:26     5:41:41   13:15     5:47:10
6634  Robert Maland          M5559      207/216     1:06:56     2:24:45     4:01:36     1:40:43     5:42:19   13:15     5:47:12
6635  Daniel Erickson        M1934    1509/1532     1:04:54     2:22:20     4:00:15     1:40:52     5:41:06   13:15     5:47:12
6636  Charles Ruhr           M6569        23/29     1:09:32     2:27:42     4:02:01     1:39:57     5:41:57   13:15     5:47:16
6637  Louis Jungbauer        M4549      555/569     1:10:01     2:34:01     4:09:13     1:31:02     5:40:15   13:15     5:47:19
6638  Mary Sikora Petersen   F3539      375/390     1:18:49     2:49:20                             5:41:18   13:15     5:47:23
6639  Barbara Reyelts        F4549      176/188     1:08:58     2:35:47     4:10:40     1:31:11     5:41:51   13:15     5:47:24
6640  Henry Rueden           M5054      405/417     1:14:06     2:41:17                             5:41:01   13:16     5:47:41
6641  Heidi Bagley           F1934    1321/1385     1:27:22     2:55:40                             5:41:50   13:17     5:47:56
6642  Tim Johnson            M3539      730/736     1:14:01     2:40:07     4:14:42     1:32:26     5:47:07   13:17     5:48:10
6643  Kristina Mahachek      F3539      376/390     1:17:52     2:46:27                             5:41:44   13:17     5:48:16
6644  Jennifer Doyle         F1934    1322/1385     1:12:07     2:41:12                             5:43:39   13:18     5:48:23
6645  Melinda Baxter         F1934    1323/1385     1:12:07     2:41:12                             5:43:39   13:18     5:48:23
6646  Claus Pierach          M6569        24/29     1:14:14     2:43:35                             5:42:57   13:18     5:48:30
6647  Kathy Halper           F4044      318/335     1:08:38     2:33:37                             5:42:51   13:18     5:48:32
6648  Linda Linsmayer        F4044      319/335     1:15:32     2:43:36                             5:42:03   13:18     5:48:37
6649  Daniel Jambor          M3539      731/736     1:08:21     2:33:32                             5:43:09   13:19     5:48:46
6650  Kristi Luenzmann       F3539      377/390     1:20:33     2:51:03                             5:42:35   13:20     5:49:14
6651  Jackie Rasmusson       F4044      320/335     1:20:33     2:51:02                             5:42:35   13:20     5:49:14
6652  Jay Johnston           M5559      208/216     1:10:13     2:40:49                             5:43:38   13:20     5:49:20
6653  Doug Labelle           M5559      209/216     1:10:12     2:40:49                             5:43:39   13:20     5:49:20
6654  Lisa Gustafson         F3539      378/390     1:10:42     2:36:41                             5:44:00   13:20     5:49:27
6655  Mark Gustafson         M4549      556/569     1:10:43     2:36:41                             5:44:00   13:20     5:49:27
6656  Joshua Mason           M1934    1510/1532     1:16:29     2:39:40                             5:42:49   13:20     5:49:29
6657  Karen Mason            F5559        36/41     1:17:55     2:39:40                             5:42:49   13:20     5:49:30
6658  John Boice             M6064        92/96     1:13:40     2:42:02     4:11:42     1:32:47     5:44:28   13:20     5:49:30
6659  Kathleen Saari         F3539      379/390     1:19:43     2:49:40                             5:43:50   13:20     5:49:31
6660  Helen Anderson         F6064        12/17     1:19:43     2:49:40                             5:43:50   13:20     5:49:32
6661  Laura Ross             F1934    1324/1385     1:03:27     2:35:15                             5:43:36   13:20     5:49:34
6662  John Travis            M4044      699/711     1:10:05     2:34:45                             5:45:01   13:21     5:49:37
6663  Heather Anderson       F1934    1325/1385     1:09:32     2:35:34                             5:42:57   13:21     5:49:40
6664  Kevin Mackie           M4549      557/569     1:14:44     2:45:12                             5:43:59   13:21     5:49:41
6665  Laura Lewandowski      F4549      177/188     1:16:01     2:40:34                             5:43:53   13:21     5:49:41
6666  Richard Page           M4549      558/569     1:16:56     2:45:47                             5:43:29   13:21     5:49:47
6667  Jill Byrne             F1934    1326/1385     1:00:26     2:24:44                             5:45:09   13:21     5:49:54
6668  Elaine Kowski          F5054      109/121     1:15:05     2:44:03                             5:44:34   13:21     5:50:01
6669  Karla Daleske          F3539      380/390     1:12:12     2:42:06                             5:43:34   13:22     5:50:04
6670  James Schultz          M3539      732/736     1:12:12     2:42:06                             5:43:34   13:22     5:50:04
6671  Michelle Palmer        F5054      110/121     1:12:45     2:37:43                             5:47:17   13:22     5:50:11
6672  Marisa Johnson         F1934    1327/1385     1:07:44     2:32:32                             5:43:53   13:22     5:50:14
6673  Tim Carlsness          M4044      700/711     1:08:30     2:31:33                             5:43:48   13:22     5:50:18
6674  Christopher Gamst      M1934    1511/1532     1:09:17     2:31:59                             5:46:41   13:22     5:50:28
6675  Kristi Gabrielsen      F1934    1328/1385     1:03:17     2:19:08                             5:46:11   13:23     5:50:28
6676  Debra Fink             F4549      178/188     1:02:41     2:19:37     4:08:40     1:35:42     5:44:22   13:23     5:50:32
6677  Judith Koob            F6064        13/17     1:14:41     2:41:35                             5:44:54   13:23     5:50:38
6678  Nancy Pfeffer          F4549      179/188     1:15:52     2:47:36                             5:44:42   13:23     5:50:42
6679  Nicole Iverson         F1934    1329/1385     1:11:07     2:39:24                             5:46:01   13:24     5:51:09
6680  Jessica Tupper         F1934    1330/1385     1:12:19     2:40:06                             5:46:30   13:24     5:51:09
6681  Kirstin Anderson       F1934    1331/1385     1:07:10     2:34:17                             5:45:25   13:24     5:51:09
6682  Henry Ewers            M4549      559/569       59:52     2:22:14                             5:47:32   13:24     5:51:13
6683  Vicky Hafner           F4549      180/188     1:10:51     2:36:54                             5:45:05   13:24     5:51:14
6684  Jennifer Bourne        F1934    1332/1385     1:16:16     2:54:35                             5:45:21   13:24     5:51:20
6685  Ryan Engstrom          M1934    1512/1532       58:34     2:22:33                             5:48:15   13:25     5:51:38
6686  Joseph Condo           M3539      733/736     1:10:00     2:35:28                             5:46:33   13:25     5:51:41
6687  Gregg Ling             M4044      701/711     1:21:46     2:50:22                             5:45:17   13:26     5:51:47
6688  Deborah Mitchell       F5054      111/121     1:15:22     2:52:03                             5:46:47   13:26     5:51:49
6689  Michael Andreen        M4044      702/711     1:03:05     2:18:36                             5:46:18   13:26     5:51:49
6690  Robert Krostue         M3539      734/736     1:03:06     2:18:36                             5:46:18   13:26     5:51:50
6691  Patricia Amidon        F6569          4/5     1:06:56     2:35:16                             5:46:08   13:26     5:51:52
6692  Mark Briol             M4549      560/569     1:08:15     2:36:33                             5:47:22   13:26     5:51:57
6693  Rosemary Jellish       F5559        37/41     1:12:13     2:39:25                             5:45:26   13:26     5:52:04
6694  Kate Buckley           F5559        38/41     1:12:13     2:39:25                             5:45:27   13:26     5:52:05
6695  Linda Bair             F4549      181/188     1:18:25     2:46:58                             5:45:52   13:27     5:52:15
6696  Kate Carter            F4549      182/188     1:13:30     2:45:19                             5:46:22   13:27     5:52:26
6697  Bob Maki               M5559      210/216     1:09:06     2:37:51                             5:46:54   13:28     5:52:53
6698  Michael Wilke          M4549      561/569     1:09:26     2:40:32     4:08:40     1:37:59     5:46:39   13:28     5:53:03
6699  John Peters            M5559      211/216     1:16:33     2:42:29     4:09:09     1:38:13     5:47:21   13:28     5:53:04
6700  Robert Brandt          M5559      212/216     1:07:31     2:39:05                             5:47:10   13:29     5:53:08
6701  Maria Moores           F1934    1333/1385     1:04:05     2:22:18                             5:48:14   13:29     5:53:14
6702  Henry Ewers            M1934    1513/1532       59:53     2:22:15                             5:49:34   13:29     5:53:14
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6703  Jeremy Kauppi          M1934    1514/1532     1:07:07     2:32:38                             5:47:38   13:29     5:53:16
6704  Laura Wilson           F1934    1334/1385     1:09:23     2:37:48                             5:47:53   13:29     5:53:16
6705  Zane Bail              F3539      381/390     1:07:49     2:34:10                             5:47:49   13:29     5:53:23
6706  Joey Molenda           F1934    1335/1385     1:09:09     2:37:47                             5:48:05   13:29     5:53:29
6707  Butch Lamere           M4044      703/711     1:09:12     2:31:50                             5:48:39   13:30     5:53:36
6708  Floyd Bouley           M6569        25/29     1:15:00     2:46:44                             5:53:06   13:31     5:54:00
6709  Lauren Rupp            F1934    1336/1385     1:10:37     2:28:36     4:06:46     1:41:59     5:48:44   13:31     5:54:13
6710  Erin Eggenberger       F1934    1337/1385     1:10:37     2:28:35     4:06:44     1:42:00     5:48:44   13:31     5:54:14
6711  Rachel Jaschke         F1934    1338/1385     1:07:34     2:38:56                             5:50:30   13:31     5:54:18
6712  Kristen Raisanen       F1218        26/29     1:10:54     2:33:15                             5:47:58   13:31     5:54:22
6713  Katherine Wittrock     F1934    1339/1385     1:21:18     2:50:04                             5:47:37   13:32     5:54:36
6714  Christine Wade         F1934    1340/1385     1:06:42     2:29:46                             5:48:30   13:33     5:54:53
6715  Edwin Wade             M1934    1515/1532     1:06:43     2:29:46                             5:48:31   13:33     5:54:53
6716  Bruce Esse             M5054      406/417     1:08:05     2:34:01                             5:49:56   13:33     5:55:01
6717  Casey Jones            M1934    1516/1532     1:17:00     2:42:48                             5:48:58   13:33     5:55:08
6718  David Evans            M6064        93/96     1:03:32     2:24:05     4:03:04     1:48:13     5:51:16   13:34     5:55:19
6719  Michele Bickford       F1934    1341/1385     1:15:04     2:47:13                             5:50:28   13:34     5:55:32
6720  Colleen Cole           F5054      112/121     1:14:20     2:44:26                             5:52:17   13:34     5:55:35
6721  Dawn Johnson           F1934    1342/1385     1:16:56     2:50:18                             5:50:17   13:34     5:55:42
6722  Karl Heinrich Barsch   M6064        94/96     1:16:50     2:45:29                             5:50:44   13:36     5:56:19
6723  Mark Snyder            M4549      562/569     1:15:31     2:42:41                             5:49:47   13:36     5:56:19
6724  Kathleen Rush          F4044      321/335     1:06:41     2:21:34     4:01:20     1:49:22     5:50:42   13:37     5:56:46
6725  Lisa Hansen            F1934    1343/1385     1:07:21     2:43:49                             5:50:14   13:37     5:56:49
6726  Raymond Scharenbrock   M6569        26/29     1:16:45     2:49:37                             5:50:14   13:37     5:56:52
6727  Marion Hauser          F4044      322/335     1:24:38     2:59:26                             5:50:36   13:37     5:56:52
6728  Meredith Biehl         F1934    1344/1385     1:10:25     2:40:21                             5:51:13   13:37     5:56:55
6729  Nikka Nohl             F1934    1345/1385     1:07:57     2:39:54                             5:51:12   13:38     5:57:11
6730  Charles Belisle        M1934    1517/1532       53:35     2:11:44     3:51:56     2:02:55     5:54:51   13:39     5:57:43
6731  Denice Wax             F4044      323/335     1:11:02     2:39:34                             5:54:09   13:40     5:58:01
6732  Joseph Stermer         M4044      704/711     1:07:09     2:45:11                             5:52:22   13:40     5:58:10
6733  Debbie Leoni           F4549      183/188     1:10:25     2:38:12                             5:52:35   13:40     5:58:18
6734  Eric Kramer            M1934    1518/1532     1:10:38     2:39:49                             5:52:51   13:41     5:58:23
6735  Karen Hutchens         F4549      184/188     1:14:40     2:42:20                             5:52:49   13:41     5:58:34
6736  Kimberly Gottlieb      F1934    1346/1385     1:03:25     2:37:57                             5:55:37   13:41     5:58:34
6737  Joyce Thurber          F5559        39/41     1:17:16     2:51:12                             5:52:05   13:41     5:58:35
6738  Nicole Reeves          F3539      382/390     1:09:37     2:37:13                             5:53:59   13:41     5:58:44
6739  Mary Eckstine          F5054      113/121     1:12:40     2:43:50                             5:53:16   13:42     5:58:47
6740  Gary Spears            M1934    1519/1532       57:23     2:21:03                             5:53:27   13:42     5:58:52
6741  Laurie Plahn           F1934    1347/1385     1:19:59     2:53:41                             5:53:57   13:43     5:59:16
6742  Stacey Plahn           F1218        27/29     1:19:58     2:53:40                             5:53:55   13:43     5:59:16
6743  Martha Mattheis        F3539      383/390     1:21:34     2:51:17                             5:52:54   13:43     5:59:36
6744  Linda Alderman         F5054      114/121     1:23:39     2:59:21                             5:53:47   13:44     5:59:41
6745  Larry Pitzer           M5054      407/417     1:16:37     2:49:29                             5:54:38   13:44     5:59:47
6746  Harold Stephenson      M5054      408/417     1:15:05     2:56:49                             5:54:58   13:44     5:59:53
6747  Jay Jackson            M3539      735/736     1:08:00     2:40:43                             5:54:46   13:44     6:00:01
6748  Nicki Lyons            F1934    1348/1385     1:15:51     2:49:57                             5:54:51   13:44     6:00:03
6749  Laurie Plendl          F4044      324/335     1:09:03     2:39:38                             5:53:50   13:45     6:00:05
6750  Ellen Wirtz            F4044      325/335     1:06:08     2:33:22                             5:56:52   13:45     6:00:07
6751  Pradeep Bhandari       M1934    1520/1532     1:24:01     2:53:27                             5:54:17   13:45     6:00:14
6752  Sue Lafleur            F6064        14/17     1:06:54     2:34:18                             5:55:08   13:45     6:00:25
6753  Mort Lafleur           M6064        95/96     1:07:50     2:32:15                             5:55:07   13:45     6:00:25
6754  Connie Berg            F4549      185/188     1:15:48     2:53:19                             5:56:26   13:47     6:01:05
6755  Mary Setter            F4044      326/335     1:17:44     2:51:24                             5:55:19   13:47     6:01:12
6756  Jeff Bratz             M1934    1521/1532     1:06:24     2:44:05                             5:55:21   13:47     6:01:13
6757  Christopher Robinson   M1934    1522/1532     1:06:23     2:44:05                             5:55:21   13:47     6:01:13
6758  Ryan Osero             M1934    1523/1532     1:06:24     2:44:06                             5:55:22   13:47     6:01:14
6759  Rebecca Aaker          F4044      327/335     1:20:50     2:53:06                             5:54:38   13:47     6:01:23
6760  David Walz             M4549      563/569     1:12:56     2:41:22                             5:55:56   13:48     6:01:41
6761  Jolyn Halvorson        F1934    1349/1385     1:12:50     2:43:50                             5:56:18   13:48     6:01:44
6762  Linda Brandt           F1934    1350/1385     1:16:08     2:53:29                             5:55:04   13:48     6:01:48
6763  Rosie Skibba           F5559        40/41     1:16:15     2:53:29                             5:55:04   13:48     6:01:48
6764  Mark Nelson            M4549      564/569     1:12:23     2:43:15                             5:56:49   13:49     6:01:50
6765  John Mohn              M4044      705/711     1:03:14     2:22:38     4:03:01     1:54:07     5:57:08   13:49     6:01:59
6766  Maevis Solomon         F4549      186/188     1:14:54     2:45:43                             5:56:28   13:49     6:02:01
6767  Rand Adams             M4549      565/569     1:03:15     2:22:39     4:03:03     1:54:14     5:57:16   13:49     6:02:07
6768  Nancy Walz             F3539      384/390     1:10:08     2:35:11                             5:57:18   13:49     6:02:09
6769  Terrence Peters        M4044      706/711     1:05:31     2:29:31                             6:01:07   13:49     6:02:12
6770  Dale Korpi             M5054      409/417     1:05:31     2:29:31                             6:01:08   13:49     6:02:12
6771  Randall Cislo          M4549      566/569     1:13:57     2:45:47                             5:58:20   13:50     6:02:22
6772  Sharon Cislo           F5054      115/121     1:13:59     2:45:47                             5:58:21   13:50     6:02:22
6773  Jim Norris             M6569        27/29     1:16:43     2:47:51                             5:56:38   13:50     6:02:40
6774  Samantha Jones         F1218        28/29     1:16:59     2:42:48                             5:56:48   13:51     6:02:58
6775  Jeff Gram              M4044      707/711     1:10:27     2:44:00                             5:57:18   13:51     6:03:05
6776  Laura Inman            F1934    1351/1385     1:18:49     2:58:17                             5:58:14   13:52     6:03:11
6777  Holly Carter           F1934    1352/1385     1:13:30     2:45:19                             5:57:20   13:52     6:03:25
6778  Lindsay Peterson       F1934    1353/1385     1:13:42     2:44:03                             5:58:04   13:53     6:03:55
6779  Jake Peterson          M1934    1524/1532     1:13:40     2:44:01                             5:58:03   13:53     6:03:55
6780  Brian Shepley          M5559      213/216     1:13:40     2:44:02                             5:58:05   13:53     6:03:56
6781  Teresa Shook           F5054      116/121     1:13:41     2:44:04                             5:58:05   13:53     6:03:56
6782  Christiana Kapsner     F1934    1354/1385     1:16:28     2:48:28                             5:58:18   13:54     6:04:01
6783  Kelsey Kapsner         F1934    1355/1385     1:16:28     2:48:27                             5:58:18   13:54     6:04:01
6784  Miriam Jackobs         F6064        15/17     1:17:31     2:52:13                             5:58:07   13:54     6:04:15
6785  Arrow Seifert          M1218        34/34     1:09:41     2:36:15                             5:57:37   13:54     6:04:20
6786  James Pebworth         M6569        28/29     1:15:23     2:48:15                             5:58:05   13:55     6:04:37
6787  Gerry Dennis           F5054      117/121     1:15:23     2:48:15                             5:58:06   13:55     6:04:38
6788  Richard Harrington     M1934    1525/1532     1:03:54     2:17:02     3:46:27     2:13:57     6:00:23   13:56     6:05:10
6789  Dana Wilson            F1934    1356/1385     1:14:42     2:46:45                             6:00:44   13:57     6:05:37
6790  Billie Ailport         F1934    1357/1385     1:06:36     2:37:09                             5:59:41   13:57     6:05:41
6791  Cheri Thomas           F1934    1358/1385     1:05:59     2:37:15                             6:03:53   14:03     6:08:03
6792  Amy Turner             F1934    1359/1385     1:00:31     2:32:34                             6:01:50   14:03     6:08:04
6793  Rebecca Poling         F1934    1360/1385     1:13:41     2:47:10                             6:08:21   14:03     6:08:21
6794  Laree Landt            F1934    1361/1385     1:09:15     2:42:43                             6:03:56   14:03     6:08:21
6795  Daniel Deschaine       M5054      410/417     1:10:41     2:43:48                             6:03:05   14:04     6:08:31
6796  Brian Rogers           M1934    1526/1532     1:07:32     2:32:13                             6:04:50   14:05     6:08:51
6797  Karissa Johnsen        F1934    1362/1385     1:10:26     2:40:32                             6:04:12   14:07     6:09:44
6798  Merry St Aubin         F1934    1363/1385     1:00:07     2:27:58                             6:05:04   14:07     6:09:50
6799  Molli St Aubin         F1934    1364/1385     1:06:12     2:32:44                             6:09:51   14:07     6:09:51
6800  Amanda St Aubin        F1934    1365/1385     1:06:34     2:35:25                             6:05:07   14:07     6:09:54
6801  Gail Boxrud            F4044      328/335     1:16:33     2:53:43                             6:04:34   14:09     6:10:37
6802  James Olson            M1934    1527/1532     1:10:01     2:42:11                             6:04:41   14:09     6:10:52
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6803  Brad Thompson          M5054      411/417     1:06:08     2:38:08                             6:06:11   14:10     6:11:16
6804  Joseph Heiland         M1934    1528/1532     1:09:21     2:48:01                             6:06:14   14:11     6:11:49
6805  Alissa Peichel         F1934    1366/1385     1:06:35     2:20:57     4:04:28     2:03:29     6:07:56   14:13     6:12:28
6806  Joan Bernier           F4044      329/335     1:16:51     2:52:36                             6:05:58   14:13     6:12:37
6807  Danielle Adams         F1934    1367/1385     1:12:28     2:50:30                             6:07:33   14:13     6:12:40
6808  Cara Churchill         F3539      385/390     1:20:27     2:57:37                             6:07:00   14:15     6:13:15
6809  David Franke           M4549      567/569     1:08:06     2:45:41                             6:07:53   14:16     6:13:41
6810  Stephanie Froehle      F1934    1368/1385     1:11:53     2:46:46                             6:08:34   14:16     6:13:45
6811  Elizabeth Meyer        F3539      386/390     1:13:02     2:43:55                             6:08:31   14:17     6:14:08
6812  Heidi Woelfel          F1934    1369/1385     1:09:08     2:35:02                             6:08:32   14:17     6:14:11
6813  Rebecca Rowland        F1934    1370/1385     1:12:07     2:35:26                             6:08:47   14:17     6:14:12
6814  Grover Melander        M5054      412/417     1:11:08     2:42:05                             6:10:28   14:19     6:15:17
6815  Jacquelyn Torborg      F1934    1371/1385     1:20:42     2:57:34                             6:08:47   14:20     6:15:31
6816  Larry Mccall           M1934    1529/1532     1:21:14     2:52:44                             6:10:20   14:21     6:16:01
6817  Tom Hosman             M4549      568/569     1:13:47     2:50:59                             6:10:34   14:21     6:16:11
6818  Lori Lecount           F4044      330/335     1:14:47     2:48:09                             6:10:43   14:22     6:16:25
6819  Rebecca Johnson        F4044      331/335     1:21:43     2:59:34                             6:09:41   14:22     6:16:29
6820  Sabrina Simpson        F1934    1372/1385     1:11:21     2:45:25                             6:12:58   14:24     6:17:23
6821  Cassandra Simpson      F1934    1373/1385     1:11:20     2:45:25                             6:13:01   14:24     6:17:26
6822  Kenneth Psyck          M5054      413/417     1:12:25     2:42:19                             6:10:53   14:25     6:17:35
6823  Lisa Mayerle           F1934    1374/1385     1:13:42     2:51:50                             6:12:42   14:25     6:17:53
6824  Robin Abrahamson       F1934    1375/1385     1:13:42     2:51:50                             6:12:42   14:25     6:17:53
6825  Beth Branum            F1934    1376/1385     1:02:59     2:28:32                             6:17:02   14:27     6:18:46
6826  Kraig Stewardson       M1934    1530/1532     1:20:41     2:51:38                             6:18:53   14:28     6:18:53
6827  Melissa Edson          F1934    1377/1385     1:15:24     2:52:12                             6:13:48   14:29     6:19:43
6828  Londell Pease          M4044      708/711     1:13:34     2:53:30                             6:15:12   14:30     6:19:54
6829  Richard Labrosse       M6064        96/96     1:14:41     2:46:41                             6:15:12   14:32     6:20:57
6830  Donn Boyer             M5559      214/216     1:21:04     2:56:11                             6:14:30   14:33     6:21:05
6831  Polly Roe              F4549      187/188     1:12:39     2:45:30                             6:14:35   14:33     6:21:15
6832  Loretta Maepea         F5054      118/121     1:14:30     2:48:01                             6:16:22   14:33     6:21:15
6833  Chris Mchorney         M4044      709/711     1:14:35     2:42:48                             6:15:54   14:34     6:21:44
6834  Heidi Engstad          F1218        29/29     1:00:27     2:20:56                             6:19:58   14:36     6:22:42
6835  Theodore Flesner       M6569        29/29     1:16:38     2:51:55                             6:16:39   14:38     6:23:16
6836  Rolf Fure              M4549      569/569     1:13:34     2:53:06                             6:16:50   14:38     6:23:18
6837  Jamie Hickok           F1934    1378/1385     1:23:16     2:52:42                             6:16:51   14:38     6:23:33
6838  Holly Gross            F4044      332/335     1:18:07     2:54:06                             6:17:47   14:38     6:23:34
6839  Everett Erickson       M5559      215/216     1:15:20     2:54:18                             6:17:10   14:39     6:23:46
6840  Sharon Hunger          F6064        16/17     1:20:28     2:57:37                             6:19:48   14:44     6:26:03
6841  Robin Donnelly         F1934    1379/1385     1:15:56     2:54:18                             6:23:04   14:45     6:26:27
6842  Judith Krebs           F5054      119/121     1:20:06     2:59:27                             6:20:22   14:46     6:27:08
6843  Sandra Osborn          F5559        41/41     1:25:12     3:01:29                             6:20:22   14:47     6:27:12
6844  Eileen Bradley         F6064        17/17     1:25:12     3:01:29                             6:20:23   14:47     6:27:13
6845  Jill Wilkinson Ludwig  F3539      387/390     1:24:44     3:03:15                             6:21:11   14:47     6:27:35
6846  Jeannie Philipp        F1934    1380/1385     1:24:43     3:03:17                             6:21:20   14:48     6:27:44
6847  Bonnie Raddatz         F1934    1381/1385     1:16:44     3:02:06                             6:21:34   14:49     6:28:08
6848  Louisa Eckert          F4044      333/335     1:26:18     3:06:03                             6:22:18   14:50     6:28:42
6849  Jan Luck               F4044      334/335     1:21:47     3:07:10                             6:27:29   14:51     6:29:00
6850  Nancy Gibbons          F6569          5/5     1:26:17     3:06:04                             6:22:43   14:51     6:29:07
6851  Debra Hoyle            F1934    1382/1385     1:23:26     3:06:31                             6:23:02   14:51     6:29:08
6852  Michael Reger          M1934    1531/1532     1:05:14     2:44:42                             6:27:38   14:52     6:29:43
6853  Steven Borough         M5054      414/417     1:22:46     3:07:23                             6:25:50   14:53     6:30:12
6854  Hillary Bodin          F1934    1383/1385     1:16:08     3:00:01                             6:25:49   14:54     6:30:23
6855  Stephanie May          F3539      388/390     1:12:14     2:57:48                             6:28:02   14:57     6:31:48
6856  Patti Majeski          F5054      120/121     1:21:57     3:06:58                             6:25:29   14:57     6:31:49
6857  Shannon Chapman        F1934    1384/1385     1:10:03     2:48:23                             6:28:22   14:59     6:32:27
6858  Donna Geiger           F4549      188/188     1:23:39     2:59:21                             6:27:15   15:00     6:33:09
6859  Erin Wenneson          F3539      389/390     1:15:49     2:56:40                             6:26:59   15:01     6:33:31
6860  Katherine Michaelson   F1934    1385/1385     1:21:10     3:04:51                             6:30:48   15:02     6:33:49
6861  Paul Michaelson        M5054      415/417     1:21:59     3:04:52                             6:30:47   15:02     6:33:49
6862  Randall Stark          M4044      710/711     1:07:25     2:49:53                             6:27:23   15:02     6:33:50
6863  Hank Poncelet          M3539      736/736     1:17:47     2:57:17                             6:28:20   15:02     6:33:51
6864  Kenneth Niemi          M5559      216/216     1:17:33     2:55:58                             6:28:40   15:04     6:34:59
6865  David Thiele           M5054      416/417     1:14:02     2:50:37                             6:29:10   15:06     6:35:43
6866  Daniel Klaesges        M5054      417/417     1:11:39     2:59:55                             6:33:48   15:08     6:36:46
6867  Keavin Bostrom         M4044      711/711     1:16:37     3:01:35                             6:31:40   15:12     6:38:09
6868  David Koglin           M1934    1532/1532     1:20:35     2:54:27                             6:31:18   15:12     6:38:09
6869  Susan Keim             F4044      335/335     1:15:18     3:05:12                             6:33:57   15:12     6:38:10
6870  Stephanie Day Underhil F3539      390/390     1:11:47     2:56:20                             6:40:13   15:16     6:40:13
6870  Gerard Miskelly        M5054      417/417     1:25:38     3:39:42                             8:02:57   18:42     8:10:00
6871  Joan Krajca Radcliffe  F5054      121/121     1:18:09     3:06:06                             6:34:28   15:16     6:40:13
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